
NAME ADD1 UDIN

MAYURBHAI HASMUKHLAL JETHWA
RADHAKRUSHNA APRT,  GODI ROAD, RADHAKRUSHNA APRT,DAHOD  
DAHOD  389151 DUCB000001

JITENDRABHAI ABHESINGBHAI MERAVAT MOTI LACHELI,  AT DAHSLA,DAHOD  DAHOD  389154 DUCB000002

DR.KAUSHAL JITENDRABHAI PATEL
URBAN BANK HOS,  URBAN BANK HOS,RALIYATI ROAD,DAHOD  
DAHOD  389151 DUCB000003

SURESHKUMAR ZHAVERCHAND BHATIA
ASHIRWAD SOCIETY,SURYA APRT.,  GOVIND NAGAR,DAHOD  DAHOD  
389151 DUCB000004

MOTISINH JETHABHAI GARI
CHANDWANA,GARI FALIA  AT POST CHANDWANA,DAHOD  DAHOD  
389151 DUCB000005

MOTIBHAI BHURKABHAI DABHI CHORA FALIA  AT KHAREDI, TA./DIST.DAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000006

CHANDUBHAI SAVSINHBHAI DAMOR NAVA FALIA, AT RAJPUR,  POST KHAREDI,DAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000007

HIMMATSINH KANKABHAI DAMOR
MAL FALIA,AT.POST BORIYALA,  TAL.GARBADA,DIST.DAHOD  DAHOD  
389152 DUCB000008

SEJALBEN BALVANTSINH CHAUHAN
BUZARG RAJPUT FALIYU,  NANI RANAPUR, 
PO.KHAREDI,TA/DIST.DAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000010

KHUSHBU NIRAJ GOLANI PRASARAN NAGAR,  OLD,INDORE ROAD,DAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000011

KUNJAN KISHORBHAI MECKWAN C/O, D-15, URBAN BANK HOSPITAL  RALIYATI,DAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000012

JASTINA FESTUS KELVIN
C/O, URBAN BANK HOSPITAL  METRAN HOUSE,RALIYATI,  DAHOD  
389151 DUCB000013

FESTUS KELVIN TOMAR
C/O, URBAN BANK HOSPITAL  METRAN HOUSE,RALIYATI,DAHOD  
DAHOD  389151 DUCB000014

SUNANDABEN KALIYABHAI DAMOR C 17, URBAN BANK HOSPITAL,  RALIYATI, DAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000015

NIRUBEN KHIMABHAI MALI NEAR RADHA KRUSHNA MANDIR,  SONIVAD,DAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000016

SEJAL MAHESHBHAI SOLANKI
BEHIND MISSION HOSPITAL,  AMBICA NAGAR SOCIETY,DAHOD  
DAHOD  389151 DUCB000017

ARPITA WILSON KHANKAR
334/ D,SAT RASTA, FREELANDGUNJ,  FREELAND GUNJ, DAHOD  
DAHOD  389160 DUCB000018

TEJIYA RAVJI BILWAL AT & POST. BORWANI,  TALUKO DAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000019

RAMILABEN KANTILAL BHAGAT OPP. ANKIT HOSPITAL,  DAULATGUNJ BAZAR,DAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000020

SALIM SAFIBHAI DOLA MOTA GHANCHIWADA,  SAMSAN ROAD,  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000021

HITESHKUMAR RASIKLAL DARJI
BANDOOKWADA, AISAVARYA APARTMENT,  HANUMAN BAZAR, 
DAHOD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000022

VINOD RAMESHBHAI BILWAL BEHIND GAUSHALA,.  BHILWADA,DAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000023

BADIYABHAI MANGALIYABHAI MOHANIYA 329.NISHAL FALIAYA.RAH DUNGRI,  DHAMARDA 2  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000024



KANUBHAI PRATAPBHAI SOLANKI C/O URBAN  HOSPITAL,  RALIYATI,DAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000025

JAYESH BABULAL PANCHAL GAMTAL,UKARDI,PO.KHAREDI,  UKARDI, TA.DAHOD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000026

BHAVNA RISHIKESH MISHRA
BL-463,MUVALIYA CROSSING,  MUVALIYA,RABDAL,DAHOD  DAHOD  
389151 DUCB000027

PRADIPSINH KALUSINH HAJURI MADHUR PARK SOCIETY,  GODI ROAD,DAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000028

PUNIT PURNANAND PANDYA
345,BRAHMINWADA.  B/H. JAIN TEMPLE,SANTRAMPUR  DAHOD  
389260 DUCB000029

BHARATKUMAR NAGINBHAI DEVDA MOTA DABGARWAD,  MANDIR FALIA,DAHOD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000030

GEETABEN VIRSINGBHAI KHAPED DUNGRA FALIA,  NAGRALA,DAHOD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000031

ANJANABEN BALSINHBHAI NAYKA
TUTOR QUARTER NO. 7,  URBAN HOSPTIAL,RALIYATI,DAHOD.  DAHOD  
389151 DUCB000032

PAYAL MANHARBHAI NAGRALAWALA
UTKARSH SOCIETY,  NEAR CHIRAYU HOSPITAL ,GOVIND 
NAGAR,DAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000033

SHILPA SURYA NARAYAN DIXIT
C/O, MUKESH PANCHAL,  NEAR JUHI APPTT.GOVIND NAGAR,DAHOD.  
DAHOD  389151 DUCB000035

DIMPLE GHANSHYAM MALI 5142, SONIWAD,  DAHOD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000036

PRAVINBHAI MANGANLAL JOSHI PANCHSHIL SOCIETY,  GOVIND NAGAR,DAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000037

UMEDKUMAR NAGINDAS PATEL 323/H, D SITE,FREELAND GUNJ,  DAHOD  DAHOD  389160 DUCB000038

MAHENDRASINH MADHUSINH KHASAVAT AMBICA NAGAR,  GODI ROAD,DAHOD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000039

MADHUSINH DHANSINH KHASAVAT GAMTAL,RACHHARDA,    TA./DIST.DAHOD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000040

MUKESHKUMAR CHIMANLAL DEVDA
5090, MODA DABGARWAD,  NEAR RADHA KRISHNA TEMPLE,DAHOD.  
DAHOD  389151 DUCB000041

ISHVAR PARASNATH SHARMA NISHAL FALIYU,JHALOD ROAD,  CHHAPRI,DAHOD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000042

RAJESH CHUNILAL SOLANKI
PURNIMA APPARMENT,SHUBHAM NAGAR,  GOVIND NAGAR,DAHOD.  
DAHOD  389151 DUCB000043

MANISHKUMAR BHARATLAL PANCHAL
57,NR.SARASWATI SCHOOL,  VAIKUNTH DHAM SOCIETY,MANDAVAV 
ROAD,DAHOD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000044

HIMANI SUKESHKUMAR PARMAR 25,DARJI SOCIETY,  MANDAVAV ROAD,DAHOD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000045

JASHODABEN PRAVINBHAI HADA GAMTAL,SIMALIYA KHURD  TA./DIST.DAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000046

IRFAN HUSENBHAI PATEL
OPP.M. & P.HIGH SCHOOL,  ANAJ MARKET ROAD,DAHOD.  DAHOD  
389151 DUCB000047

NARESHBHAI JAVSINGBHAI BARIA SARP FALIYU,  RALIYATI,DAHOD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000048

SOMJIBHAI RANIYABHAI PARMAR
NR.VISHRAMIYA PRA.SCHOOL,   VILLAGE,DASLA,TA.DAHOD.  DAHOD  
389154 DUCB000049



BRIJESHSINH RAJENDRASINH RATHOD RAJPUT FALIA,BORDI INAMI,  TA./DIST.DAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000050

SANGITABEN DHIRAJLAL PANCHAL
VRAJDHAM SOCIETY,  VAINKUNTH NAGAR,MANDAVAV ROAD,DAHOD.  
DAHOD  389151 DUCB000051

RAJESH RAMESHBHAI SONI
RADHA RESIDENCY,VRAJDHAM SOCIETY,  MANDAVAV ROAD,DAHOD.  
DAHOD  389151 DUCB000052

HASUMATIBEN RAMESHCHANDRA SHAH GOVINDNAGAR  6,AMBAVADIGOVINDNAGAR   DAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000054

RITABEN JASHVANTSINH HADA 8, JANAKPURI SOCIETY,  GOVIND NAGAR,DAHOD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000055

LALIBEN SURTABHAI MINAMA
GAMTAL  GAMTAL, BEHIND URBAN HOSPITALRALIYATI   DAHOD  
DAHOD  389151 DUCB000056

NIKITABEN ARUNKUMAR KHANDELWAL
AGRAWAL SOCIETY  30   AGRAWAL SOCIETYMANDAV ROAD  DAHOD  
389151 DUCB000057

HEMANTKUMAR PRATAPSINH ROZ
785, NARSING COLONY  785, NARSINH COLONYGODHRA ROAD   
DAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000058

MAHESHBHAI LUNABHAI BAMAN
27,GAMTAL  27,GAMTAL ,CHANDVANA 1,CHANDVANATAL  DAHOD  
DAHOD  389151 DUCB000059

SURESHBHAI MANGUBHAI MEDA
163 11,BHILWAD TO GUJARAT HOUSING BOARD  163 11,BHILWAD TO 
GUJARAT HOUSING BOARDDABGARWAD   DAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000060

SOHANBHAI ABJIBHAI MINAMA
KARTIKEY SOCIETY, BEHIND KANYA ASHRAM  KARTIKEY SOCIETY, 
BEHIND KANYA ASHRAMHATKI FALIYU   DAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000061

ARJUNBHAI RUPABHAI AMALIYAR
OPP. BHARAT BRICKS, UKARDI ROAD  OPP. BHARAT BRICKS, UKARDI 
ROADDELSAR   DAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000062

JEMALBHAI SAVSINGBHAI PARMAR KOTDA BUJARG  KOTDA BUJARGPOST    BORDI  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000063

RAISABEN ABDULSATTAR SHAIKH VANZARWAD  VANZARWADSTATION ROAD   DAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000064

NILESHKUMAR DHIRAJLAL PATEL
SHANTIKUNJ SOCIETY,  SHANTIKUNJ 
SOCIETY,GOVINDNAGAR,DAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000065

HARESH BHARATBHAI PARMAR
PANKAJ SOCIETY  PANKAJ SOCIETY,CHAKALIYA ROADDAHOD  
DAHOD  389151 DUCB000066

MAMTA VIMALKUMAR AGRAWAL KAILASH KUNJ  GOL CHORAYA MANDSAUR  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000067

JOSHANABEN HARISHBHAI BHANA
OPP. URBAN HOSPITAL  SANSIWADRALIYATI   DAHOD  DAHOD  
389151 DUCB000068

REHANABIBI ABDULMAJIDKHAN PATHAN JUNA VANKARVAS  DAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000069

DHANESHKUMAR THARUMAL DHARMANI PURNIMA STORE,  ASHIRWAD CHOWK,GOVIN.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000070

RAMANBHAI KAPURABHAI DAMOR REASERCH LABORATORIE  MARKET YARD,.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000071

VINODCHANDRA NATHJIBHAI MODHIA 227 DAULAT GUNJ BAZAR  OPP AKSHAT TAILER  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000072

SOMA KHURBAN MUNIA KHODVA,NAVAGAM,  AT   POST JEKOT.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000073

NATVARLAL HAJARIMAL AGRAWAL BANDUKWADA,  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000074



HAKIM AKBARBHAI DHUNDHIAWALA
26,NAVRANG SOCIETY,  26,NAVRANG SOCIETY,GODHRA ROAD,  
DAHOD  389151 DUCB000075

PARESH RAJNIKANT MODHIA PADAV ROAD,  PADAV ROAD,.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000076

RAGINI NITINKUMAR MODHIA
4399, OPP. SATYA NARAYAN MANDIR  4399, OPP. SATYA NARAYAN 
MANDIRPADAV ROAD,  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000077

SAJEDA ABDULHAI KHODA MOTA GHANCHIWADA,  MOTA GHANCHIWADA,.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000078

AMARSING ZAPDABHAI BHABHOR 6,CHETNA SOCIETY,  6,CHETNA SOCIETY,.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000079

VIRSING NATHA KHAPED AT.SAKARDA TAL. DAHO  AT.SAKARDA TAL. DAHOD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000080

LEELABEN VINUBHAI DESAI 30,DAULATGANJ BAZAR,  30,DAULATGANJ BAZAR,.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000081

NEHA AMRISHKUMAR PATEL 30,DAULATGANJ BAZAR,  30,DAULATGANJ BAZAR,.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000082

BHARATIBEN MAHENDRAKUMAR SHAH NAVKETAN FALIA  DESAIWAD   DAHOD  389151 DUCB000083

SOHANSINH BALVATSINH RATHOD
C O,LAXMI ENTERPRISE  C O,LAXMI ENTERPRISEDELSAR  DAHOD  
389151 DUCB000084

RAMESHBHAI RAYSING SANGADA GARKHAYA,  C O.RAVI TREDING CO..  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000085

KANUBHAI KESHAVLAL BARIA
ROG SANSODHAN KENDRA  ROG SANSODHAN KENDRAMARKET 
YARD,  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000086

BIJENDRABHAI UMEDILAL GOSWAMI
MARKET YARD,LABOUR C  MARKET YARD,LABOUR CSADGURU 
TRUST,  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000087

RIYAZUDDIN KAMRUDDIN KAZI NR.MASJID,  THAKKAR FALIA,.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000088

TANVIRKAUR JAGASIGH PARIHAR URBAN BANK HOSPITAL  URBAN HOSPITAL.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000089

SAROJ FRANCIS MEKWAN C O.URBAN BANK HOSPI  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000090

BADARSINH DEVJIBHAI RATHOD C O URBAN BANK HOSPI  AT PO  BAVKA.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000091

RITABEN ASHOKKUMAR JOSHI URBAN BANK HOSPITAL  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000092

JOHAR SADIKALI VALINABUWALA NAJMI MOHALLA,  JUNAPURA,.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000093

LEELAVTIBEN KAMLASHNKAR SUTHAR NAVJIVAN QTR.,  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000094

ZITRABHAI VALABHAI SANGADA GALALIAWAD,  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000095

HIMMATBHAI BHURABHAI AMALIAR URBAN BANK HOSPITAL  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000096

AASIF NURUDDINBHAI KHARODAWALA 7 B,MARKET YARD,  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000097

PURVI RAJESHKUMAR DESAI GOVINDNAGAR SOCIETY,  OPP.ASHIRWAD HOSPITA.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000098



O S KHANDELWAL A/C KANTA RIL AT.RABDAL,  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000099

MANUPRASHAD MAGANLAL JOSHI G.E.B.  BAHARPURA,.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000100

MANJULABEN INDRAVADAN PARMAR ASHIRWAD,32,DARJI SO  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000101

AJAY DWARKADAS KADAKIA 201B DEVASHISH APPARTMENT  NEAR DESAIWADA  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000102

PRADEEPKUMAR GOPILAL GUPTA URBAN BANK HOSPITAL  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000103

DR SUNEETA PRADEEPKUMAR GUPTA URBAN BANK HOSPITAL  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000104

DR SAURABH CHATURVEDI URBAN BANK HOSPITAL  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000105

PRIYANKA DASHRATHVAN GOSWAMI URBAN BANK HOSPITAL  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000106

(M)SHRIYA SATISHCHANDRA SHAH 5,KAILASH SOCIETY,  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000108

DR NEELAKSHI KANTILAL CHAVDA 21 A,GEETNANDAN SOCI  GOVIND NAGAR,.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000109

VIJAY BABUBHAI DAMOR NEAR INAMDAR BUILDING  STATION ROAD - DAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000110

SHIRISCHANDRA RAMANLAL KADAKIA J/T 16,AGRWAL SOCIETY,  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000111

HARISHING VASNABHAI CHAUHAN C O BABUBHAI NATHABH  NR. GAUSHALA.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000112

VEENUBEN HIRABHAI VANKAR C O.URBAN BANK HOSPI  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000113

BABUBHAI SEVABHAI DHAK NR.GAUSHALA,  C O.DILIP GARMENTS,.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000114

DINESH NANUBHAI PATEL
ASOPALAV SOCIETY,  NEAR CHIRAYU HOSPITALDAHOD  DAHOD  
389151 DUCB000115

HANSHABEN PRAVEENKUMAR JAIN 4621,BAHARPURA,  PADAV.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000116

DR SNEHA VINODKUMAR SHAH DAULATGANJ BAZAR,  OPP.JAIN UPASHRAY,.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000117

VIJAYKUMAR AMBALAL BHATIA PANKAJ SOCIETY,  CHAKALIA ROAD,.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000118

KANUBHAI RAYSINGBHAI KHAPED SONIWAD,  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000119

BINNIBEN BRIJESHKUMAR TALATI TALATI NIVAS'  SHANTISADAN SOCIETY,.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000120

DR NISHA ASHWINKKUMAR LAKHANI URBAN BANK HOSPITAL  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000121

BIBIBEN MAJIDBHAI SABJIFAROJ KADIAWAD,  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000122

SAVITRIBEN BACHUBHAI MALIWAD
5 LAXMI PARK SOCIETY  OPPOSITE GEET NANDAN APPARTMENT  
DAHOD  389151 DUCB000123



AJMELSING PRABHATSING PATEL URBAN BANK HOSPITAL  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000124

ABDULHUSEN ABBASHBHAI KANJWANI C O.MARKET YARD,  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000125

CHANDANPRAKASH PRAHALAD MISTRI THAKKAR FALIA  STATION ROAD DAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000126

BHAVSINGBHAI DEVLABHAI BARIYA TINDORI FALIYA  USARVAN  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000127

RAMANBHAI SURTANBHAI MOHANIYA MANDAVAV.  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000128

ZARNA PRASHANT DESAI J AC
28, PIRDHARI BUNGLOZ  NAVJIVAN MILL,NR.MARKET 
YARD,BAHARPURA,DAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000129

SHARDCHANDRA NATVERLAL DESAI J 4,SANSKAR TENAMENT,  ASHIRWAD SOCTY  GOVI.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000130

PUNJALAL CHANDULAL PRAJAPATI CHHATRI FALIYA,  MANDAV ROAD,.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000131

ASHA HARISHCHNDRA KHUBCHANDANI C O.MOTILAL MIRCHUMA  MARKET YARD,.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000132

RENU HARISHCHNDRA KHUBCHANDANI C O.MOTILAL MIRCHUMA  MARKET YARD,.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000133

[M] NATASHA LOUICE STEPHEN C O.URBAN BANK HOSPI  RALIYATI,.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000134

VISHNUBHAI PARSOTTAM PATEL 265 LAXMI NAGAR  RALIYATI ROAD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000135

RAMUBHAI MAGANBHAI MAVI GARKHAYA, OR   RAJES  MARKET YARD..  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000136

NANJIBHAI DHANABHAI PRAJAPATI NEAR JALARAM TEMPLE,  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000137

PARTHIBHAI KASNABHAI GARI KAMALIYAWAD, OR   CH  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000138

RESHMA SANJAYKUMAR KHANDELWAL C O.BABULAL R.KHANDE  MARKET YARD,.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000139

GANPATSING VALSING PARMAR J AC POST   BAWKA.  TALUKA DAHOD..  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000140

PRABHUDAYAL MOHANDAS SANT AMARDEEP SOCIETY,  CHAKALIYA ROAD,.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000141

SHANTA ISAAC NAND C O.URBAN BANK HOSPI  RALIYATI.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000142

ISAAC IBRAHIM NAND C O URBAN BANK HOSPI  RALIYATI..  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000143

SHITALBEN AJAYKUMAR KHANDELWAL 9, SHAKTINAGAR SOCIE  MANDAV ROAD,.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000144

SAMINA ABBASIBHAI KAYDAWALA SAKINA COMPLEX  RUTAMPURADAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000145

HINA KANAIYALAL SHAH 23 B,  KOKIL KUNJ  SHRI RSM COLONY, GOD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000146

PUNAMCHAND MOHANLAL SHAH
25, AGRAWAL SOCIETY,  25, AGRAWAL SOCIETYMANDAV ROAD,  
DAHOD  389151 DUCB000147



HARESH GULABRAY BHARWANI JALVIHAR SOCIETY,  STATION ROAD,.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000148

GOPALBHAI MADUBHAI BAMANIYA PANKAJ SOCIETY,  CHAKALIYA ROAD,.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000149

JASODABEN JAGUBHAI PARMAR JT C O.PASHU ROG SA.KAC  MARKET YARD,.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000150

SNEHA MEHUL SHETH JT 14, GOKUL SOCIETY,  CHAKALIYA ROAD,.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000151

SANTOSH RAMESHBHAI GOSAI NR DARJI SOCIETY,  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000152

ANIL JUGALKISHORE AGRAWAL C O.AGRAWAL GRAIN TRADING  MARKET YARD,  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000153

RAMESHBHAI KACHRABHAI MINAMA KOTVAL FALIYA  RALIYATI  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000154

LEENABEN DEVENDRAKUMAR PARMAR URBAN BANK HOSPITAL,  RALIYATI.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000155

HIREN NARENDRABHAI PATEL
3,PATEL SOCIETY,  3,PATEL SOCIETY,MANDAV ROAD  DAHOD  DAHOD  
389151 DUCB000156

SHAILEE DHARMAPAL JAIN C O.MAHESH BHANDARI  ASHIRWAD SOCIETY,.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000157

NURUDDIN ISAKBHAI DUDHIYAWALA BURHANI SOCIETY  NEAR.SCHOOL.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000158

PUSHPABEN RANCHHODDAS PARMAR PANKAJ SOCIETY,  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000159

KAMLESH VARSING AMLIAR JT AT.MANDAV,  CHANDNIYU FALIA,.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000160

RAJUBHAI CHARLIE JONSON URBAN BANK HOSPITAL  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000161

JUGALKISHORE L AGRAWAL C O.AGRAWAL GRAIN TR  MARKET YARD,.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000162

CHANDULAL SAMALDAS DAVE NR.AIWADA AKHADA,  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000163

RAJIV UGAMCHAND BETALA C O.SUNIL PULSE MILL  DELSAR.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000164

NILIMA SANDEEPKUMAR SHETH JT
NAVJIVAN MILL  NAVJIVAN MILLNR.MARKET 
YARD,BAHARPURA,DAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000165

CHANDULAL SAMALDAS DAVE NR.AIWADA AKHADA,  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000166

DEVILAL NARAYANDAS SONI DAULATGANJ BAZAR,  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000167

RASIKLAL BHAGVANDAS PRAJAPATI C O.NAGINLAL NANJIBH  MANDAV ROAD,.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000168

ANIMESH NARENDRAKUMAR SHASTRI DESAIWADA,  CHELLA FALIA,.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000169

GOPAL NATVARLAL SHAH DESAIWADA,  OPP.MANDIR.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000170

BHARATBHAI GOMABHAI GHOTI SHAKTINAGAR SOCIETY,  MANDAV ROAD,.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000171



JAYABEN NANUBHAI PATEL ASOPALAV SOCIETY,  NR.CHIRAYU HOSPITAL,.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000172

ASHISH KANAIYALAL JAIN SHAKTINAGAR,  MANDAV ROAD,.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000173

DIPESH JASHVANTLAL RAHTOD JT CHETNA SOCIETY,  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000174

MINAL MITESHKUMAR DESAI 201,ASHOKA APRT.,  GOVINDNAGAR,.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000175

NATVARSINH MADHVSINH PANJROLIA ART   COM. COMPAUND,  DEVGADH BARIA.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000176

NILESHKUMAR VINODCHNDRA PANDYA ARTS   COMM. COLLEGE  DEVGADH BARIA,.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000177

LEELABEN NAGJIBHAI PATEL ARTS   COMM. COLLEGE  DEVGADH BARIA.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000178

RAKESH SURAJMAL MEHTA C O.SHAH AGENCY,  MARKET YARD,.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000179

MANOJKUMAR MANGILAL DUNGARWAL 28,SHAKTINAGAR,  MANDAV ROAD,.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000180

ROOPDATT LAXMINARAYAN SHARMA SAHAKAR NAGAR SOCIET  GARBADA ROAD,.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000181

RAMKRIPALSING DURGVIJAY SING C O.CHANDAN INDUSTRI  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000182

KANTABEN PUNJABHAI MUNIA 17,DARJI SOCIETY,  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000183

BILKISH FAKHRUDDIN BOOTWALA BILKISH MENSION  MG ROAD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000184

RAMCHANDRA DEVKRUSHNA VYAS C O.SHREEGOVARDHANNA  C O.VINODBHAI MUKHIY.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000185

MAHESHBHAI BHAISHANKAR VYAS C O.VINODHBHAI MUKHI  SHREE GOVARDHANNATHJ.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000186

PRIYA ARVIND BETALA C O.SUNIL PULSE MILL  GODI ROAD,.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000187

JOHAR HAKIMUDDIN GARBADAWALA 1078,NAJMI MOHALLA,  BANU MANZIL'.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000188

RENUKABEN SURESHCHANDRA JOSHI SHAKTINAGAR,  MANDAV ROAD,.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000189

SUMAN PRATAP JEMS URBAN BANK HOSPITAL  RALIYATI.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000190

ROTARY CLUB DAHOD A/C:BANDHKAM COMM CHANCHALBA ROTARY  HALL,NR.DARPAN CINEMA,  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000191

NANUSINH MANSINH MEDA AMRAPALI SOCIETY,  GOVIND NAGR.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000192

PARIDHI SUNILKUMAR AGRAWAL B,SHREE NAGAR SOCTY,  GOVIND NAGAR,.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000193

MUKUNDBHAI MATHURBHAI JADAV GODHRA ROAD,  CHANDAN CHAWLDAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000194

BABUBHAI MADUBHAI MALI KOLIWAD  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000195



LALUBHAI ZHUMKABHAI DAMOR SINGLE FALIA  G.I.D.C,DELSAR  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000196

APEKSHA VINODCHANDRA SHAH 25,AGRAWAL SOCIETY  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000197

HEERALAL CHUNILAL RATHOD SARDAR MARG,  AT.POST RANAPURDIST ZHABUA  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000198

TULSIBEN JMIYATRAM VENSIYANI DAYANANA SINDHI SOC.  MANDAV ROAD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000199

JASHVANT AMRATLAL MALI JT A/C OPP.CHIRAYU HOS.,  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000200

SUREKHABEN RAYCHANDBHAI BILWAL JT AT UKERDI,PO KHAREDI  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000201

ASHWIN KIRAN ANDRIYAS PARMAR
URBAN BANK HOSPITAL  NAVJIVAN HOSPITAL,M.G.ROAD,DAHOD  
DAHOD  389151 DUCB000202

DAKSHABEN DASHRATHLAL PANCHAL
SONIWAD  C O.MANEKLAL MISTRI HOUSESONIWAD,DAHOD  DAHOD  
389151 DUCB000203

VIPUL NAVINCHANDRA KADIA DARJI SOCIETY  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000205

SURENDRABEN SHANTILAL NIMACHIA AT.POST. LIMDI,  PRIMARY HEALTH CEN..  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000206

PRATIK PARASBHAI SHAH [JAIN] 14,ANKUR SOCIETY  GOVIND NAGAR  DAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000207

ARVINDBHAI AMARSINH DANGAR AT. CHANDWANA  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000208

PRATAPSINH SAMSUBHAI BILWAL JT A/C NR.MISSION HOS.,  MISSION KAMDARHO SOCIETY  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000209

VAIBHAV SURENDRABHAI DESAI 2082 VACHALA FALIYA  NEAR SHANTI APPARTMENT   DAHOD  389151 DUCB000210

SURESHCHANDRA GANGARAM JOSHI SHAKTINAGAR  MANDAV ROAD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000211

SEEMABEN BHAMARLAL SHAH (NAYTA) SONIWAD,  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000212

PRATIKSHA NIRANJANBHAI AFRIKAWALA J SHRI MAHAVIR NAGAR  GODI ROAD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000213

RAJENDRAKUMAR KALIDAS PARMAR
PANKAJ SOCIETY,  PANKAJ SOCIETY,CHAKALIA ROAD   DAHOD  
DAHOD  389151 DUCB000214

NITINA AVINASH DESAI
C-9,JALDARSHAN SOCIETY,OPP NATRAJ CINEMA  ASHRAM 
ROAD,NAVRANGPURA  AHMEDABAD  380050 DUCB000215

MEHBUB HAJI MO YUSUF GORA GODI ROAD,  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000216

SAMIM HAMIDBHAI KUNJDA NR.KADIAWAD CORNER  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000217

SAYRA RAHIM KUNJDA NR.KADIAWAD CORNER  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000218

ZARINA SALIMBHAI KUNJDA NR.HOTEL KOHINOOR  CHHIPAWAD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000219

ROTARY CLUB DAHOD A/C:BANDHKAM COMM CHANCHALBA ROTARY  HALL,NR.DARPAN CINEMA,  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000221



PRATAP BADIA PARMAR GALALIAWAD  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000222

JAYANTILAL SUJANMALJI KOTHARI
C O.DEVENDRA JAIN  NR.DAMOR GAS AGENCY,CHAKALIYA ROAD  
DAHOD  389151 DUCB000223

PANKAJKUMAR PRAKASHCHANDRA GADIA
C O.SWASTIK OIL IND.  C O.SWASTIK OIL IND.GODI ROAD  DAHOD  
389151 DUCB000224

VARSHA SANJAYKUMAR SODANGAR 7,ASHAY APRT.,  GOVIND NAGAR.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000225

SARITABEN NARVARSINH BAIRAVAT AT.RACHARDA,  TAL DAHOD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000226

NAFISHABEN YUSUFJIBHAI RAWAT
AL JENAB APRT.,  AL JENAB APRT.,  BURHANI SOCIETY,STATION 
ROAD, DAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000227

SADHNABEN SAVAILALJI GUPTA 6,MADHURAM SOCIETY,  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000228

A M DESAI & N N SHAH JT A/C .  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000229

VESTA REVLALBHAI KATARA NR.GAUSHALA  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000230

RASLI HUMLABHAI DAMOR NR.GAUSHALA  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000231

MANGALBHAI KISHORBHAI PATEL JT A/C 1,SHANTIKUNJ,  KAMALIYAWADGARBADA  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000232

NIRAV RAJESHKUMAR DARJI
NEWVIJAY BHARAT TAIL  NR.KRISHNA SWEETS,M.G.ROAD,  DAHOD  
389151 DUCB000233

SUMIT PRAHLAD GARG
SAHAJANAND'  B H.CHIRAYU HOSPITALGOVIND NAGAR  DAHOD  
389151 DUCB000234

KETAN SHANKARLAL MODHIA
9 B,PATEL SOCIETY,  9 B,PATEL SOCIETY,MANDAV ROAD  DAHOD  
DAHOD  389151 DUCB000235

ARVINDKUMAR MOHANLAL SHETH JT A/C
CHANDAN SOCIETY,  VEJALPURC O.VISHAL TRADERS  DAHOD  
389151 DUCB000236

KANUBHAI NAVALSING PRAJAPATI JT A/C KUMBHARWADA,  BANDIBAR,TAL LIMKHEDA  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000237

DHARMESHKUMAR NATVARLAL PANCHAL PANCHAL FALIYA  MANDALINI BAJUMA  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000238

BABUBHAI PUNABHAI PRAJAPATI TUKIVAJU,  POST GANGARDI,TAL GARBADA  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000239

DAHOD A.M.S.EDU.SOC.A/C:DNP COM.H.P . .  .  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000240

DR PINALKUMAR MANAHARBHAI CHAUHAN J 26,BHAGYODAY SOC.,  GOVIND NAGAR.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000241

UPASHNABEN ARUNKUMAR GANDHI DAULATGANJ BAZAR  C O.GANDHI MECH.,.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000242

SHANTABEN OMKARLAL CHAUDHRY
104/G MEGHDOUT SOCIETY,  CHAKALIYA ROAD,DAHOD  DAHOD  
389151 DUCB000243

NISHABEN VIJAYKUMAR SHAH JT A/C 18,NAHERU SOCIETY,  CHAKALIYA ROAD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000244

SANJAYKUMAR SAGARMAL DARJI TA.BHABHRA  VARJARDIST.JHABUA  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000245



PARVATIBEN MAKHHANLAL AGRAWAL AGRAWAL SOCIETY,  AGRAWAL SOCIETY,DAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000246

KHAGENDRABAHADUR KAMANSING SONI
NR.INDORE HIGHWAY,  OPP.PRASARAN PRESSC O.URBAN BANK 
SECU.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000247

DHANLAXMIBEN CHANDRAVADAN SHAH .  ANKUR SOCIETYGOVIND NAGAR  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000248

VIMALKUMAR RAMESHCHANDRA JOSHI 16,MADHURAM SOCIETY,  GOVIND NAGAR.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000249

VASUDEV CHELARAM KHEMCHANDANI SANTOSH NAGAR,  MANDAV ROAD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000250

SUNIL AMRUTLAL PARMAR 8 11,PANKAJ SOCIETY,  CHAKALIYA ROAD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000251

RASIKLAL MAGANLAL KABRAWALA
CHETNA SOCIETY,OPP.CHIRAYU HOSPITAL  CHETNA 
SOCIETY,OPP.CHIRAYU HOSPITAL  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000253

SAMAYSING MALLIRAM GURJAR RALIYATI  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000254

AJAYKUMAR GIRDHARLAL SHAH 1,ALAY APPT.  GOVIND NAGAR.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000255

SANDHYABEN ALKESHKUMAR TALATI TAPOVAN APRT.,  GOVIND NAGAR.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000256

DINESHKUMAR KESHAVLAL SONI JT A/C C O.CITY SURVEY OFF.  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000257

GORDHANBHAI BHERURAM PAWAR
19,BABJI TOWER  PRINCE MANS PARLOUR,19,BABJI TOWER, GADIR 
FOURT  DAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000258

KANUBHAI HIRABHAI MINAMA GALALIAWAD,  CHUL FALIA,.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000259

DITIA HURSING PARMAR MANDAVAV  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000260

SHARAV ABHILASHBHAI DESAI ASHIRWAD SOCIETY,   B H.,ASHIRWAD HOSPITAL  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000261

BADLIBEN DALSINGBHAI KALMI JT A/C GAMLA  TA DAHOD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000262

RAJESHKUMAR MOHANLAL JAIN TALAV FALIA,  DESAIWADA.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000263

BHAVNA VIRBHADRASINH SOLANKI 15 42, GOVIND NAGAR  15 42, GOVIND NAGARDAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000264

BHUPATSINH MAKANSINH BARIA MARKET COMMITEE  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000265

REWABHAI CHATURBHAI SELOT MARKET COMMITEE  CHAMARIATALUKO    ZALOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000266

MANJUBHAI SHAKARIABHAI DAMOR MARKET COMMITEE  MARKET COMMITEEDAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000267

USHA AJAYKUMAR DESAI JT A/C 9,JALVIHAR SOCIETY  STATION ROAD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000268

MEGHA MAHENDRAKUMAR AGRAWAL
SHANTI KUNJ SOC.  OPP.SHRADDHA NAGARMANDAVAV ROAD  
DAHOD  389151 DUCB000269

SUMITRABEN KALUBHAI BARIA BHILWADA  B H.CIVIL COURT.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000270



KALUBHAI MANJIBHAI BARIA BHILWADA,  B H.CIVIL COURT,  DAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000271

JAVSING BHAI VELJIBHAI BHABHOR
DUNGAROUR,  C O.RAZAQBHAI KELAWACOURT ROAD  DAHOD  
389151 DUCB000272

HAKIMUDDIN KAIYUMBHAI SAIFEE SWASTIC OIL,  GODI ROAD,.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000273

PINAKUMARI JITENDRASINH NAYAK
1 B,SANROSH NIVAS,  1 B,SANROSH NIVAS, SHAKTI NAGAR 
SOCMANDAVAV ROAD    DAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000274

DINESH KALIYABHAI BARIYA PANCHMUKHI MANDIR FALIYU  MANDAV ROAD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000275

HARVAKHSH BAHORILAL YADAV OPP.BUS STAND,  YADAV CHAWL,.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000277

RUHI KAMLESHKUMAR NAYAK
AMRAPALI SOCIETY  AMRAPALI SOCIETYGOVINDNAGAR  DAHOD  
DAHOD  389151 DUCB000278

BURHAN AKBARBHAI KACHERIVALA JT A/C PEACE PARK BUILDING  CHAKLIA ROAD..  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000279

KALYANSINH RAJUBHAI MAVI AT.BACHERI,  POST DASHLA,.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000280

KUMUDBEN KANTILAL MODHIYA 775, MODHIYAWAD  GODHRA ROAD LIMDI  DAHOD  389180 DUCB000281

NIRMLABEN MANISHKUMAR PANCHOLI 40 B,MAHAVIRNAGAR  SOCIETY,UKARDI ROAD,  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000282

SHIVANBHAI JAGLABHAI MAVI SANDNI FALIA,.  MANDAV.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000283

HARSHAD MOHANLAL UPADHYAY C O.DRASHTI NETRALAY  CHAKALIYA ROAD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000284

RITESH GOINDBHAI DAMOR 106,PURNIMA APRT.  GOVINDNAGAR.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000285

HITENDRAKUMAR BABULAL PANCHAL M.T.PATEL FLAT  SAHYUOG NAGAR.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000286

MANONITA KAMLESH MEKWAN URBAN BANK HOS.,  RALIYATI  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000287

BHAVINIBEN DASHRATHLAL PATEL URBAN BANK HOS.,  RALIYATI  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000288

RAMILABEN KANJI MEDA C O.URBAN BANK HOSP.  RALIYATI.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000289

MANISHABEN LALLUBHAI PATEL C O.URBAN BANK HOSP.  RALIYATI.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000290

KRUTIKABEN CHAMPAKLAL RATHOD C O.URBAN BANK HOSP.  RALIYATI,.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000291

SUMITRABEN MATHURBHAI GOHIL C O.URBAN BANK HOSP.  RALIYATI,.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000292

SAPANKUMAR KIRANKUMAR DESAI C O.URBAN HOSPITAL  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000293

JAGDISHBHAI UKARBHAI RAVAL OPP. SAHKARNAGAR,  GARKHAYA GARBADA ROAD,  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000294

AKSHIKA MIHIRKUMAR SHAH
GOKUL SOCIETY  CHAKALIYA ROADC 0.DRASHTHI NETRALA  DAHOD  
389151 DUCB000295



DINESHKUMAR KALUBHAI VALU 1,STAFF QU.,TALUKA P  KACHERI,NEAR PRANT K.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000296

RITESH DILIPKUMAR JAIN MAHAVIR SHERI  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000297

JAINENDRA MAHENDRAKUMAR DOSHI HANUMAN BAZAR  HANUMAN BAZARDAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000298

KAVSAR SHABBIRBHAI PETROLWALA C O URBAN BANK  HOSPITAL,DAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000299

SAMSUBHAI MAGANBHAI PANDA BANGALA FALIYA  NAGARALA.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000300

MUKUNDBHAI BACHUBHAI DAMOR THAKKAR FALIA,  DAHOD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000301

JANKIBEN DEVABHAI ROZ JT A/C
C O PONABEN BABUBHAI  PARMAR, KARTIKAYSOCIETY,CHAKLIYA  
DAHOD  389151 DUCB000302

NIRMALABEN BHUDARBHAI PATEL C O.URBAN HOSPITAL  STAFF QUATERS.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000303

NAGINBHAI MALABHAI KALMI
POST.NAVAGAM  DHULIYADUNGARI  FALIYU,POST.NAVAGAM  DAHOD  
389151 DUCB000304

BHOJABHAI VARSINGBHAI AMLIYAR .  DUNGARPUR..  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000305

SANKET RAMESHCHANDRA AGARWAL 24,MADHURAM SOCIETY,  MANDAV ROAD,DAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000306

MAHESHKUMAR KANAIYALAL GADARIYA KAMLIYAWAD  DAHOD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000307

MANOJKUMAR NATHALAL MODI DESAIWADA VACHALA  FALIYA.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000308

VIKAS PRAVINKUMAR KARNAVAT 4 ASOPALV SOC.  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000309

AARTI DHARMENDRAKUMAR PANCHAL
PANCHSHIL SOCIETY,  OPP.CHIRAYU HOSPITALDAHOD  DAHOD  
389151 DUCB000310

PAPPURAM SADHURAM SENI NAVJIVAN MILL COMPOU  NDBAHARPURA  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000311

KALABHAI HADIYABHAI GANAVA GANAVA FALIYU,  GALALIYAWAD,C O NAVJIVAN MILL  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000312

REVABEN KALUBHAI BARIA C O URBAN BANK HOS.  NURSES STAFF QUA..  DAHOD  389051 DUCB000313

MESUBHAI SISKABHAI MAVI VANBHORI NAVA FALIYA  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000314

MANSABEN BADIYABHAI MAVI CHANDVANA MAVI FALIY  A.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000315

KAMLABEN BABULAL KARNAVAT
4 ASOPALAV SOC.  4 ASOPALAV SOC.GOVIND NAGAR   DAHOD  
DAHOD  389151 DUCB000316

PUSHPABEN ASHOKKUMAR KARNAVAT
4 ASOPALV SOC.  4 ASOPALV SOC.GOVIND NAGAR   DAHOD  DAHOD  
389151 DUCB000317

PUSHPABEN PRAVINKUMAR KARNAVAT 4 ASOPALV SOC.  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000318

MADHURIBEN KAMLESHKUMAR KARNAVAT 4 ASOPALV SOC.  4 ASOPALV SOC.GOVIND NAGAR  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000319



VIKAS PRAVINKUMAR KARNAVAT 4 ASOPALV SOC.  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000320

UNNATI PRAVINKUMAR KARNAVAT
4 ASOPALAV SOC.  4 ASOPALAV SOC.GOVIND NAGAR   DAHOD  
DAHOD  389151 DUCB000321

RAJUBHAI BHIMABHAI HATILA NEAR URBAN HOSPITAL  RALIYATI.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000322

KAMLESH VIJAYKUMAR SARAF C O.DRASTI NETRALAY  CHAKLIYA ROAD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000323

SURESHKUMAR DALSUKHBHAI PANCHAL LIMDABARA  POST.KHANGHELA.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000324

PRAVINSINH DEVISINH LABANA LIMDABARA  POST KHANGELA.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000325

RAJUBHAI KASUBHAI BHABHOR GALALIYAWAD,MALI FALIYA.  MALI FALIYA.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000326

PRITESHKUMAR KANTILAL PRAJAPATI
4676, OPP. LABANA TRADERS  4676, OPP. LABANA 
TRADERSBANDUKWAD  DAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000327

SHABBIRBHAI RAHIMBHAI MODHIYA
MAIN BAZAR,  MAIN BAZAR,JHALOD ROADSUKHSAR TALUKO  
FATEPURA  DAHOD  389190 DUCB000328

ZABUBEN SOMABHAI PARMAR NEAR GAUSHALA  DAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000329

PRADIPKUMAR GUMJIBHAI DAMOR C O.PIPLESWAR RESTOR  ENT.NEAR G.I.D.C  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000330

HARIOM NAVNITLAL PATEL SHAKTINAGAR SOC.  MANDAVAV ROAD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000331

AABID HAMIDBHAI KUNJDA BATAKAWALA HOUSE  KADIAWAD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000332

VAISHALIBEN NILESHKUMAR SHAH
C O PRAFULL DALAL  37,VRUDAVAN SOCIETY,GOVIND NAGAR  
DAHOD  389151 DUCB000333

SHREYAS VITHHALDAS SHAH 668,GUJARATIWAD,  DAHOD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000334

VIRSING NATHA KHAPED AT.SAKARDA TAL. DAHO  AT.SAKARDA TAL. DAHOD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000335

SANTOSHKUMAR KANTILAL LABANA HANUMAN BAZAR  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000336

KISHOREBHAI CHUNABHAI CHAUHAN NR.JALARAM MANDIR  MANDAV ROAD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000337

SUNITABEN JIGNESHKUMAR SHAH 37,SHRI HARI RAY SOC  GODHRA ROAD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000338

ALOHA MENTAL ARITHMETIC DAY SCHOOL COMPOUND  MANDAV ROAD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000339

NARSINH TERSINHBHAI HATHILA HATHILA FALIYU  RALIYATI DAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000340

CHIRAG PRAKASHCHANDRA CHAUHAN KAN COMPLEX  DAULATGUNJ BAZAR DAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000341

RAKESH ASHOKBHAI MALI URBAN BANK HOS.,  RALIYATI. DAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000342

NARMADABEN JAYANTILAL RATHOD 11 DARJI SOCIETY  MANDAV ROAD DAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000343



NILESHKUMAR BABULAL HADA C O.RAKESH K PRAJAPT  NR.JALARAM MANDIR.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000344

SHIVRAM MOTIRAM RAWAT SAHAKAR NAGAR  VIDHYANAGAR SOCIETY.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000345

SWETA BIPINCHANDRA DESAI 17 B,VRUNDAVAN SOCIETY  GOVIND NAGAR  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000346

PRAGNABEN LAVINDRASINH SOLANKI(BARI SANTOSH NAGAR  MANDAV ROAD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000347

SHAHIL ASHITKUMAR SHETH 10, BHAGYODAY SOCIET  GOVIND NAGAR,.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000348

GOKULBHAI RAMABHAI RAVAL RAVALIAWAD  RAVALIAWADDAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000349

RAMILABEN RAMANBHAI NALVAYA UGAMANA FALIYA,  NAVAGAM,.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000350

CATRIONA KIRITKUMAR CHRISTIAN NR.JANI NASHIA,  NR.JANI NASHIA,STATION ROAD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000351

ANURADHA MURARILAL AGRAWAL 33,SAHYOG NAGAR  GOVINDNAGAR.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000352

KHUMANSINH MAVSINH CHAUHAN RAJPUT FALIYU,  NANI RANAPUR.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000353

GANESHBHAI KADVABHAI GARI GARIWAD,  NR.GAUSHALA.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000354

OMPRAKASH SHOHANLAL VAISHNAV 308 B,LAXMINAGAR  RALIYATI.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000355

ASLAMKHAN MAHEBUBKHAN PATHAN KASBA,  PINJARWAD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000356

JAYESH PRAVINCHAND SINDE KRUSHNANAGAR SOC.,  GOVIND NAGAR.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000357

BHAVNABEN DIGANTBHAI CHALIHA A 15,PANKAJ SOCIETY  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000358

HANSHABEN CHANDUBHAI CHAUHAN OPP.URBANBANK  RALIYATIROAD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000359

DIXITA HITESHKUMAR PARMAR 18,DARJISOCIETY  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000360

RASHMIBEN KANUBHAI VARIA 6,STAFF QTR.,  URBANBANK HOSPITALRALIYATI  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000361

SHIVANI SODHANKUMAR SHAH BANDIBAR  BAJARMABANDIBAR  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000362

USHABEN CHANDUBHAI CHAUHAN NR.URBAN BANK MY BR  RALIYATI ROAD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000363

SANDIP SUBHASHCHANDRA GANDHI GOVIND NAGAR  GOVIND NAGAR. DAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000364

BANSARI NARESHKUMAR KADAKIA
BHAGYODAY SOCIETY  NARMADA APRT.,GOVIND NAGAR  DAHOD  
389151 DUCB000365

ISHWARLAL BAPULAL SHROFF
SAHYOG NAGAR SOC.,  SAHYOG NAGAR SOCIETYGOVIND NAGAR  
DAHOD  389151 DUCB000366

BHARATBHAI CHENABHAI BARIA KADWA KOTAR FALIA,  NAGRALA.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000367



ANUKUL SUBHASHCHANDRA GANDHI
ASHIRWAD SOCIETY OPP ASHIRWAD APPATMENT  GOVIND NAGAR  
DAHOD  389151 DUCB000368

MANUBHAI NURJIBHAI BARIA AT.KHAROD  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000369

ANKIT ASHWINKUMAR MODHIA 15,AGRAWAL SOCIETY,  MANDAV ROAD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000370

SABURBHAI VEERABHAI PARMAR PARMARIA FALIA,  AT.POST KATHALATAL DAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000371

NUTAN VIJAYSINH BARIA URBAN BANK HOSPITAL  RALIYATI.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000372

JAYABEN HEERABHAI PATEL URBAN BANK HOSPITAL  RALIYATI.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000373

MAMTA HARISHKUMAR DHARMANI JANTA CHOWK,  NR.TALAV,LAXMI BHAVAN,  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000374

SWEETYBEN CHAMPAKLAL SHAH B 4,SHRADHHA NAGAR  MANDAV ROAD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000375

TINABEN SAMIRKUMAR DESAI DESAIWADA,  VACHLA FALIA DAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000376

JAYABEN PUNAMCHAND SHAH
C O.PUNAMCHAND M SHA  25,AGRAWAL SOCIETY,MANDAV ROAD  
DAHOD  389151 DUCB000377

PARESHKUMAR KASNABHAI BARIA C O.NAV.MILL  SITARAM SOCIETY,B H.SHAH TILES,  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000378

JIGNESH MAHENDRABHAI VARIA B.1 2 16,GOVT.COLONY  B H.PRANT OFFICE,.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000379

RAMLAL RAMSUKH DAWAR C O.DHARMESH L.  SOLANKI,SANTOSH NAGAR  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000380

HEMA JANKILAL THAPA
C O.SHASHIDHAN DAY  SCHOOL,RLY QTR.306C.DHOBI 
GHAT,FREELAN  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000381

BENNY JOSHEPH T M
C O.SHASHIDHAN DAY  SCHOOL,LAXMINARAYAN NAGAR  DAHOD  
389151 DUCB000382

SHIKHA GIRISH SHARMA 785 D,SUDAIMATA  MANDIRSHASHIDHAN DAY SCH.,  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000383

ZHAVERILAL PYARCHAND SHAH 48,RIDHAM RESIDENCY  INDOR ROAD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000384

RAJKUMAR SURAJMAL YADAV SONIWAD DAHOD  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000385

USHMA VISHALKUMAR SHAH RIDHAM RESIDENCY,  NR.SIMANDHAR MANDIR.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000386

GOPAL PREMSHANKARBHAI BHATI
KRUSHNANAGAR SOCIETY  NR.PURNIMA APRT.,GOVIND NAGAR  
DAHOD  389151 DUCB000387

NISHANTH C PAULOSE JT A/C SASHIDHAN DAY SCHOOL  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000388

ASHLIRAJ SURENDRAN . 313,LAXMI NAGAR  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000389

JISHA JAYRAJ S 313,LAXMI NAGAR  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000390

SHYAM DEVISHANKAR GUPTA C O.O.M.TRUST,  CHAKALIA ROAD DAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000391



LALABHAI CHATURBHAI DABHI URBAN BANK HOSPITAL  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000392

KOKILABEN SOMABHAI MACHI URBAN BANK HOSPITAL  RALIYATI.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000393

RAJUBHAI SURPALBHAI BHURIA 88,BHAGOL FALIA,  88,BHAGOL FALIA,GARBADA  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000394

BABU NARSHU KHARADIA OPP.JALARAM MANDIR  MANDAV ROAD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000395

RENUKA MARIMUTHHU DRAVIDAR LITTLE FLOWERS  SCHOOLMANDAV ROAD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000396

CHIMANBHAI DAHYABHAI PATEL BRAHMANWADA,  AT GAMLA.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000397

MANJUBALA RAJNIKANT NAHAR C OKUMUD HITESH JAIN  OPP.DARJI SOCIETY,.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000398

JAMNADAS ZAVARCHAND GADARIA BAHARPURA  BAHARPURAHANUMAN BAZAR  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000399

SALMA ANVARBHAI PATHAN 1775 A,MAIN HOSPITAL  MEDICAL COLONY,B SIDE,  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000400

VAJESINH SURSING RATHOD AT.GAMLA,  GAMTAL RAJPUT FALIA.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000401

ASHFAQ SIRAJBHAI JABAR VANZARWAD  DAHOD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000402

PRIYANKA PUNAMCHAND GEHLOT
C O.BIPINBHAI R SHAH  22,SHEETAL SOCIETY,MANDAV ROAD DAHOD  
DAHOD  389151 DUCB000403

BINAL PUNAMCHAND GEHLOT
C O BIPINBHAI R SHAH  22 SHEETAL SOCIETY MANDAV ROAD DAHOD  
DAHOD  389151 DUCB000404

BHAVITA PUNAMCHAND GEHLOT
C O.BIPINBHAI C SHAH  21,SHEETAL SOCIETYMANDAV ROAD  DAHOD  
389151 DUCB000405

NISHYANK PUNMCHAND GEHLOT
C O.BIPINBHAI R SHAH  22,SHEETAL SOCIETY,MANDAV ROAD  DAHOD  
389151 DUCB000406

AJAYKUMAR PRATAPSINH KATARA ADIVASI SOCIETY,  CHAKALIA ROAD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000407

ARTIDEVI VIRENDRAPRATAPSING KHSTRIY 8 808,NARSING COLONY  GODHRA ROAD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000408

GIRISHCHANDRA NATHJIBHAI MODHIA 1.DAUALATGANJ BAZAR  2.DABGARWAD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000409

KANUBHAI JESINGBHAI HIHORE ZHARLA FALIA  AT ABHLOD DAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000410

VINODBHAI BHAVUBHAI CHAVDA 16 A,PANKAJ SOCIETY,  CHAKALIA ROAD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000411

BACHUBHAI SISKABHAI SANGADA AT.POST ITAVA  TAL DAHOD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000412

MANGLABHAI NURABHAI SANGADA AT.POST ITAVA  TAL DAHOD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000413

DEVJIBHAI GANESHBHAI CHAUHAN
VAGHESHWARI  6,ASHIRWAD SOCIETY,   VAGHESHWARIGOVIND 
NAGAR  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000414

MAHESH MANGALIABHAI MAKWANA DELSAR,  GALALIAWAD,.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000415



ATULBHAI DEWABHAI BHABHOR AT KHAREDI,  AT KHAREDI,TAL DAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000416

MUKESHBHAI SHANKARBHAI DEVDA MOTA DABGARWAD,  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000417

NIMESHBHAI MAHESHBHAI SALVI URBAN BANK STAFF QTR  RALIYATI.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000418

MANAHARBHAI DAHYABHAI PARMAR NANADABGARWAD  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000419

PRAVINBHAI MANUBHAI BHABHOR VANBHORI  TA.DAHOD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000420

RATANBHAI DITABHAI BHABHOR VANBORI  TA.DAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000421

ALKESH PREMCHANDBHAI AGRAWAL FATEPURA  TA.DAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000422

NARSING KADAKIABHAI BARIA KHAROD  POST KHAROD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000423

DEVILABEN HARISHCHANDRA PANCHAL
MAIN BAZAR, NEAR CHAMUNDA MATA MA  MAIN BAZAR, NR. 
CHAMUNDA MATA MANDIRGARBADA   DAHOD  DAHOD  389155 DUCB000424

SURSINH NEMABHAI MAHUNIYA GUJARAT HOU.BORD  OPP.M.N.P.SCHOOL.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000425

NEETABEN BHIKALAL SHAH PURNIMA APPARTMENT  KRUSHAN NAGARDAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000426

KALABEN SHIVAKANT TRIPATHI 772.TANDI NISHAL  FALIA KHARODA  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000427

YOGESH CHANDULAL PARMAR LAXMI NAGAR  OPP.URBAN BANKHOSPITAL  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000428

MUNNABHAI HIMABHAI DAMOR DAMOR FALIA  CHANDWANA.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000430

BABUBHAI KADAKIABHAI BHURIA SHASHIDHAN DAY  SCHOOL.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000431

DEVKALI RAJESH THAKUR . . NAVJIVAN RICT MILL  PADAV.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000432

GOPAL RAMANLAL SHAH 671 GUJRATIWAD  OPP TEMPLE  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000433

DEVUBHAI MANSINHBHAI BHURIA BHURIA FALIA  SABRADATA.DAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000434

RAMSUBHAI VIRSINHBHAI SANGADIA JALAD  BILLA DUNGRI JALPOST    JALAT   DAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000435

DAKSHABEN CHANDRAKANT SUTHAR DOLATGUNJ BAZAR  NR.MODH JAMANWADI.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000436

PREMILABEN KANTILAL BHATIA PURABIAWAD  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000437

RANJANBEN SOMABHAI RAVAL 4160-A-2  RAVALIAWADDAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000438

RAMESH NURJI BARIA SIMODA FALIYA  KHARODTA.DAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000439

HEMABEN RAJESHKUMAR KADKIA DESAIWAD TALAV FALIA  DAHOD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000440



ARVIND PRAHLADBHAI DEVDA MOTA DABGARWAD  MOTA DABGARWADDAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000441

TEJAL KISHANCHANDRA SHAH SHREE LAXMI MILL  CHAKLIYA ROAD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000442

BHURABHAI VIRSINGBHAI BHAGORA MOTI RABDAL  TALAV FALIADAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000443

SADHNABEN PANKAJKUMAR GADIA
2.NEHARU SOCIETY  2.NEHARU SOCIETYCHAKLIYA ROAD  DAHOD  
389151 DUCB000444

HARUN RASULBHAI PATHUK KHANUKARDA  MOTA GANCHIWAD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000445

PARESHKUMAR ISHVARBHAI GOHIL
DADU ROAD  DADUR ROADGANGARDI    TALUKO    GARBADA  DAHOD  
389155 DUCB000446

HARSHIT THIYOPAL MASIH C O URBAN BANK  HOSPITAL.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000447

MONIKABEN SUNILKUMAR AGRAWAL 42.RIDHAM RESI.  INDORE HIGHWAYROAD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000448

SANJAYKUMAR ANILKUMAR ERNEST URBAN  HOSPITAL  RALYATI.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000449

RAMESHBHAI KALUBHAI PITHAYA
URBAN BANK HOSP.  STAFF QUATERS, URBAN BANK 
HOSPITAL.RALIYATI  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000450

PARESHKUMAR KRUSHNAKANT RATHOD
KRISHNANAGAR  KRISHNANAGAR SOCIETYPRASHUK APPARTMENT, 
GOVIND NAGAR  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000451

BUDDHILAL CHAMPALAL MINDHA JAWAHAR MARG  JAWAHAR MARGTHANDLA  457  457661 DUCB000452

KASNABHAI RUPLABHAI DAMOR UKARDIROAD  DELSARDELSAR   DAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000453

HIMATBHAI MANSUKHBHAI DAMOR OPP.URBAN HOSPITAL  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000454

PUKHRAJ HARISHANKAR DEVDA BAHARPURA  PADAV  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000455

GALABHAI TERSINHBHAI HATILA RICHMARA FALIYA  AMBAGAMODTA.ZALOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000456

PRAKASH DHULABHAI GUJARATI GAUSHALA  KOLIWAD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000457

FAKHARI ASGARALI LIMDIWALA SAIF NAGAR  GODHRA ROAD DAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000458

SWETABEN SURESHCHANDRA NAGAR
4,JYOTI NAGAR,  4,JYOTI NAGAR SOCIETYGODHRA ROAD  DAHOD  
389151 DUCB000459

MANISHKUMAR NAVINCHANDRA BHATT 49/PURABIAWAD  OPP.NUTAN MILL.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000460

AAISHABIBI MUSTUFA BAJARIA
OPP.SWAMI NARAYAN TEMPLE  OPP.SWAMI NARAYAN 
TEMPLEBEHIND CIVIL COURT  DAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000461

AYUB MUSTUFA BAJARIA BEHIND CIVIL COURT  BEHIND CIVIL COURTDAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000462

SAKILA SOYAB PATEL BEHIND CIVIL COURT  BEHIND CIVIL COURTDAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000463

HUSAIN MUSTUFABHAI BAJARIA BEHIND CIVIL COURT  BEHIND CIVIL COURTDAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000464



SAMIM MUSTUFA BAJARIA BEHIND CIVIL COURT  BEHIND CIVIL COURDAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000465

JAYESHBHAI GAJANAND JOSHI URBAB BANK RALIYATI  DAHOD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000466

VIJAYBHAI RAJUBHAI DODIYAR URBAN BANK HOS.  RALIYATIDAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000467

ABHISHEK AMANSHEN VAKHALA
URBAN BANK HOSPITAL  URBAN BANK HOSPITALRALIYATI DAHOD  
DAHOD  389151 DUCB000468

MASHA SUNILKUMAR CHRISTIAN C O.URBAN BANK HOSPI  AMBICA NAGARDAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000469

RITESHBHAI BHARATLALJI BHATT URABAN BANK HOSPITAL  RALIYATI.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000470

BHURABHAI SINGABHAI MINAMA RALIYATI  GAMTAL.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000471

MANISHABEN DILIPBHAI PARMAR
3,GITNANDAN SOC.  3,GITNANDAN SOC.GOVINDNAGAR,  DAHOD  
389151 DUCB000472

DHARUBHAI KALUBHAI BARIA RALIYATI  RALIYATIDAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000473

RAJENDRAKUMAR RASIKLAL SHAH
5,NAMKUNJ APPARTMENT  PUSHTINAGAROPP. SANSKARKENDRA  
DAHOD  389151 DUCB000474

TANVI SAMIRKUMAR METHA
RAGHAV  RAGHAV        KALYAN SOCIETYSTATION ROAD  DAHOD  
389151 DUCB000475

TULSI SAMIRKUMAR METHA
RAGHAV  KALYAN SOCI  RAGHAV  KALYAN SOCIETYSTATION ROAD  
DAHOD  389151 DUCB000476

RAMANBHAI PANGLABHAI HATHILA RAJPUT FALIA  NANI RANAPURTA.DAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000477
DHARMESHKUMAR MADANLAL DARKHUNIYA 
(DHOBI) KOLIWAD  KOLIWADGAUSHALA  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000478

JITENDRAKUMAR MOTILAL DEVNANI 87 1, NEELAM SOCIETY  NAVJIVAN MILL NO.2  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000479

ASHMITA DILIPKUMAR PARMAR 3.GITNANDAN APPRT.  GOVIND NAGARDAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000480

CHANDRAPRAKASH KHUSHALDAS GURNANI 201 K SAHYOGNAGAR  GOVINDNAGAR.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000481

GOPALSINH PARSOTTAMDAS MORYA NEAR AMBAMATA MANDIR  KAMLYAWAD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000482

MAHESHKUMAR MAKANSINH RATHOD BORDI  SARKARI.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000483

SHANIKUMAR PRAKASHBHAI PARMAR
GAYTRINAGAR SOCIETY  UKARDI ROAD,DALSARDAHOD  DAHOD  
389151 DUCB000484

SURESH RAJKUMAR GURNANI PANKAJ SOCIETY  CHAKLIYA ROAD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000485

JIGNESHKUMAR RAJENDRAKUMAR PARMAR NANA DABGARWAD  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000486

SUMIL MANUBHAI DESAI HUF
8.SHREE VITTHALESH  KRUPA PUSHTINAGARGODHRA ROD  DAHOD  
389151 DUCB000487

NARUBHAI MANABHAI AMLIYAR MALFALIA  SIMALIYAKHURD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000488



SAVITABEN KARANSINH RATHOD
UGMANA FALIA  UGMANA FALIANAVAGAM TALUKO    DAHOD  DAHOD  
389151 DUCB000489

KAVITABEN KHIMABHAI SANGADIA UGAMNA FALIA  UGAMNA FALIANAVAGAM  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000490

SUKRAMBHAI BACHUBHAI BHABHOR 740 LIMDI FALIA  AGAWADA DAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000491

SUMITRABEN NATHUBHAI MALIWAD KALAKHETR  ITAWA.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000492

REKHABEN MADHUBHAI PARMAR
VAGJA FALIA  VAGAJA FALIABORIYALA TALUKO    GARBADA  DAHOD  
389151 DUCB000493

SHETALBEN KALIDAS KOLI NEAR GAUSHALA  POLICE CHOKI NO.3.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000494

DEVVRAT NAVNITLAL PATEL SHAKTINAGAR  MANDAV ROAD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000495

MAHESHBHAI SHILUBHAI MAVI MAVI FALIA  OPP.CHAPRI COLLOGE.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000496

GUNJAN NARENDRAKUMAR MODHIA ANAJ MARKET ROAD  BAHARPURA.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000497

PRADEEPKUMAR ROSHANLAL JAIN STATION ROAD,  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000498

LATABEN CHARATBHAI SANSI OPP.URBAN HOSPITAL,  RALIYATI,.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000499

ASHOKKUMAR NAGINDAS SHAH  HUF
SHANTISADAN SOCIETY,  SHANTISADAN SOCIETY,DAHOD  DAHOD  
389151 DUCB000500

MANDEEPKAUR MANOHARINGH SOHAL
C O.SHASHIDHAN  C O.SHASHIDHAN DAY SCHOOLRALIYATI ROAD,  
DAHOD  389151 DUCB000501

NEELAM SATISHKUMAR SINGHAL
C O.SHASHI DHAN  C O.SHASHI DHAN DAY SCHOOLRALIYATI ROAD,  
DAHOD  389151 DUCB000502

SARFARAJGUL KHESTAGUL PATHAN PINJARWADA,  KASBA,.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000503

MAMTA HIRALAL MANSUKHANI MATRU KRUPA  MATRU KRUPASINDHI SOCIETY,  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000504

DR DHARMESHBHAI NARESHBHAI KOTHARI 3,ALAY APPRTMENT,  ASHIRWAD SOCIETY,.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000505

VISHAL FEDRIK LOYAL URBAN BANK HOSPITAL,  RALIYATI,.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000506

PRAVIN RAMESHBHAI CHAUHAN PRAJAPATI NR.JALARAM MANDIR,  MANDAV ROAD,.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000507

NAMRATA JIBRAEL BAMANIYA
URBAN BANK HOSPITAL,  URBAN BANK HOSPITAL,RALIYATI  DAHOD  
389151 DUCB000508

RUCHIKABEN PUSHPA ANAND
URBAN BANK HOSPITAL,  URBAN BANK HOSPITAL,RALIYARI RD.,  
DAHOD  389151 DUCB000509

AMITKUMAR LAXMANSINH BAMANIYA
URBAN BANK HOSPITAL,  RALIYATI,URBAN BANK HOS.,DAHOD  
DAHOD  389151 DUCB000510

DR VIANK AMBUBHAI PATEL URBAN BANK HOSPITAL,  RALIYATI,.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000511

DR YOGESHKUMAR JAYANTILAL MODI URBAN BANK HOSPITAL,  RALIYATI,.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000512



NIRAJBHAI LOYAL DAWAR URBAN BANK HOSPITAL,  RALIYATI.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000513

ANTHONIKUMAR ANILBHAI GANAVA URBAN BANK HOSPITAL,  RALIYATI,.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000514

SURJITSINH LAXMINARAYAN CHAUHAN URBAN BANK HOSPITAL,  RALIYATI,.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000515

DR MEGHNASINGH ALOKSINGH BHATI URBAN BANK HOSPITAL,  RALIYATI,.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000516

MANOJ MADANSINH PAWAR URBAN BANK HOSPITAL,  RALIYATI,.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000517

KUSUMBEN RAHAT MASIH URBAN BANK HOSPITAL,  RALIYATI,.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000518

BINABEN BHAVANISHANKAR SHRIVASTAV OPP.PANDIT STD.,  NEAR NAKA,GODHRA ROAD,  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000519

BUDHVANTIBEN LAXMANBHAI GUPTA
MARWADI CHAWL,  B H.DARPAN TALKIES,MARWADI CHAWL,  DAHOD  
389151 DUCB000520

SAMRINBANU JAKIRHUSEN SHEIKH NR.MASJID,  GODHRA ROAD,.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000521

JAYANTILAL NARANDAS MODHIA
6 SAHKARNAGAR SOCIETY  NEAR GARBADA CHOKDI DAHOD  DAHOD  
389151 DUCB000522

CHENIYABHAI MANJIBHAI DAMOR TALAV FALIYA  RABDAL,TALAV FALIYADIST.DAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000523

RIMPALBEN JAYANTILAL PATEL VANIYAWADA  GORDATA.LUNAWADA  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000524

SURESHBHAI BHALUBHAI KATARA BHIWADA  NEAR GAUSHALABHIWADA,DAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000525

SHREYANSHI MUKESHCHANDRA KHANDELWAL
9 SHAKTINAGAR SOCI.  9,SHAKTINAGAR SOCIETYMANDAVAV ROAD  
DAHOD  389151 DUCB000526

RAJSING VARSING NINAMA
SUVALI FALIYA,RALIYATI,  SUVALI FALIYA,RALIYATI,DAHOD  DAHOD  
389151 DUCB000527

MAHESH NARESHBHAI SASNSI
TALAV FALIYA,BHILWADA,  TALAV FALIYA,BHILWADA,DAHOD  DAHOD  
389151 DUCB000528

SACHIN YOGESHCHANDRA JOSHI
B H RAGHAV HOSTEL,GODI ROAD,  B H RAGHAV HOSTEL,GODI 
ROAD,DAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000529

PRTI (M) VINODBHAI DANGI KALIGAM, KHAREDI  KALIGAM  KHAREDI ,KALIGAM  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000530

YUSUF(ISUF) MAHAMADHUSEN SABJIFAROSH
THAKAR FALIYA,  THAKARFALIYA,GURUDWAR NI GALI,DAHOD.  
DAHOD  389151 DUCB000531

KULDEEP OMPRAKASH JAT (YADAV)
BHAGYODAY SOCIETY,  BHAGYODAY SOCIETY,GODI ROAD,B 
H.SARASWATI APPARTMENT DAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000532

SUNITA SUNILBHAI MAHAVAR
YADAV CHAWL,  YADAV CHAWL,OPP.BUS STAND,DAHOD  DAHOD  
389151 DUCB000533

CHARANSINH CHATRASINH OZLA
OPP.DARPAN CENIMA,  OPP.DARPAN CENIMA,STATION ROAD,DAHOD  
DAHOD  389151 DUCB000534

BADUBHAI BHARTABHAI RATHOD POST ROZAM.  POST ROZAMPOST ROZAM  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000535

KHETABHAI KANIYABHAI SANGADA AGLU FALIYA,  AGLU FALIYU,PO.DASLA DAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000536



RAMESH BADIYABHAI BHURIYA
PATEL QUARI WORKS,  MU.PO CHAPRI.MU.PO CHAPRI DAHOD  
DAHOD  389151 DUCB000537

BHALABHAI RANJIBHAI NINAMA
49, JIVANDEEP SOCIETY,  49, JIVANDEEP SOCIETY,B H. I.T.I ,JHALOD 
ROAD,DAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000538

RAMSING NATHUBHAI BHABHOR
HAJARI FALIYA,  HAJARI FALIYA,NR.JANTA COLONY,GODHRA ROAD 
DAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000539

KANUBHAI MALABHAI BHABHOR GODI ROAD  GODI ROAD,DAHODDAHOD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000540

GITABEN KISHANLAL SHARMA MARWADI CHAWL,DARPAN ROAD,  DAHOD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000541

RAVIBHAI RAMNARAYAN JAISWAL
BHAGYODAY SOCIETY  BHAGYODAY SOCIETYGODI ROAD  DAHOD  
389151 DUCB000542

GOPALBHAI MANGLABHAI BARIA
539,SARABLI FALIYA,  MU.PO GANGARDI,TA.GARBADA,DIST.DAHOD  
DAHOD  389155 DUCB000543

GOVINDBHAI MANUBHAI CHAUHAN 152,NAVU GAMTAL.,  MU.PO DELSAR., DAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000544

KANIYALAL KISHANLAL SHARMA B/H.DARPAN TALKIES,  MARWADI CHAWLDAHOD,  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000545

BALUBHAI BACHUBHAI BILWAL NISHAL FALIA,  DOKI, TA./DIST.DAHOD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000546

POOJA MOHANBHAI SAROJ
110 B,RAILWAY STATION COLONY,  NR, B CABIN,DAHOD  DAHOD  
389151 DUCB000547

KAILASHBHAI FULIYABHAI SANSI
B/H. VIJAY TALKIES,  SANSHI WAD STATION ROAD,DAHOD  DAHOD  
389151 DUCB000548

VIJENDRA SUMERSINH YADAV
YADAV CHAWL  OPP,BUS STAND,JHALOD ROADDAHOD  DAHOD  
389151 DUCB000549

MAHIPALSINH CHAMPAKSINH PUWAR
B-2, GOVT. COLONY.B/H.PRANT OFFICE,  STATION ROAD, DAHOD.  
DAHOD  389151 DUCB000550

PRATAPBHAI KANJIBHAI PATEL
62,AKASHGANGA SOCIETY  NR,AMBICA NAGARDAHOD  DAHOD  
389151 DUCB000551

SUSHILABEN PRATAPBHAI PATEL
62,AKASHGANGA SOCIETY  NR,AMBICA NAGARDAHOD  DAHOD  
38915199 DUCB000552

RAYSING RANCHHODBHAI BHURIA 332,BHADDA FALIA,DELSAR,  DELSAR,DAHOD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000553

LAXMIBEN RAJUBHAI BHURIA 2,B/H,NAVJIVAN MILL,  BHILWADA,DAHOD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000554

YASMIN YUSUFBHAI ELECTRICWALA
SAYKA APARTMENT,OPP NAVYUG TILES  SAYKA APARTMENT,OPP 
NAVYUG TILESGODI ROAD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000555

SABURBHAI BIJIYABHAI DAMOR ELORA PARK  ELORA PARKGODI ROAD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000556

NARSINGBHAI KIKABHAI BHURIA
ELORA PARK SOCIETY  ELORA PARK SOCIETYGODI ROAD  DAHOD  
389151 DUCB000557

PANNEDEVI RAMPRATAP MAHAVAR
CHUNAWALA CHAWL  THAKKAR FALIACHUNAWALA CHAWL THAKKAR 
FALIA  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000558

KANAIYABHAI KALIYABHAI SANSI MARWADI CHAWL,STATION ROAD,  DAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000559

JITENDRAKUMAR HARIPRASAD CHAVLA
KRUSHNAKUNJ SOCIETY,  NR,SARASWATI APARTMENT,GODI 
ROAD,DAHOD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000560



MOHAMMADILYAS AHMED MITHABHAI
301,MEMUNA APARTMENT  OPP,RAILWAY BRIDGE,GODI ROAD  
DAHOD  389151 DUCB000561

SHAKRA MADIA MOHANIA (BHURIA)
MARWADI CHAWL  MARWADI CHAWLNR,DARPAN TALKIES ROAD  
DAHOD  389151 DUCB000562

SHAKUNTALABEN KALUBHAI SANSI
MARWADI CHAWL  MARWADI CHAWLOPP,DARPAN TALKIES  DAHOD  
389151 DUCB000563

ASHABEN NAKULBHAI PARMAR
MAHUDIZOLA FALIA  MAHUDIZOLA FALIAGALALIAWAD  DAHOD  
389151 DUCB000564

MAHMMADHANIF USMANBHAI SHAIKH
OPP,MUSLIM MUSAFARKHANA  OPP, MUSLIM 
MUSAFARKHANASTATION ROAD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000565

BABUBHAI RAYSINH PARMAR PANCHWADA,  TA.GARBADA, DIST.DAHOD  DAHOD  389152 DUCB000566

NAVSINGBHAI SURSINGBHAI PASAYA DELSAR,  DELSAR,DAHOD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000567

PRATAPBHAI RAYSINGBHAI PARMAR TORANFALIYA  TORANFALIYAPACHWADA  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000568

DEVCHAND DITIYABHAI BHURIA BHURIA FALIYU  BHURIA FALIYUG.PUSARI  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000569

LALUBHAI DITIYABHAI BHURIA BHURIA FALIYU  BHURIA FALIYUG.PUNSARI  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000570

BALUBHAI DITIYABHAI BHURIA BHURIA FALIYU  BHURIA FALIYUG.PUNSARI  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000571

VIKRAMBHAI SAHNKARBHAI GUNDIA VADI FALIYA,JHALOD ROAD,  KHAROD, DAHOD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000572

KAILASH HALKUBHAI GANGIA
SANSIWAD,NR.STEPHAN'S SCHOOL,  GODHRA ROAD,DAHOD.  DAHOD  
389151 DUCB000573

YOGESHCHANDRA NARVARSINH RAJPUT
OPP. PRATHMIK SHALA  OPP.PRATHMIK SHALA UKARDI ROADDELSAR  
DAHOD  389151 DUCB000574

TASNEEM IBRAHIM KUNDAWALA MOHAMADI MANZIL,  THAKKAR FALIA,DAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000575

ZUBEDABEN MAHMADALI SAIYAD
OPP,MAHAVIR NAGAR  OPP,MAHAVIR NAGARUKARDI ROAD  DAHOD  
389151 DUCB000576

NARESHBHAI DOLATRAM RAMCHANDANI
NILAM SOCIETY  NILAM SOCIETYNAVJIVAN MILL ROAD  DAHOD  
389151 DUCB000577

MANOJ ISHVARLAL SANSI
TALAV FALIA,BHILWADA  TALAV FALIYA, BHILWADANR, FAKHRI 
SOCIETY  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000578

KAMLESHKUMAR ZAVERILAL MISTRI
LANEWALA CHAWL  LANEWALA CHAWLNR,RATLAMI SEV, STATION 
ROAD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000579

PAYAL PUNAMBHAI NINAMA BHILWADA  BHILWADADARPAN TALKIES ROAD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000580

PARESHKUMAR MOHANBHAI GHODIA
ROOM NO.115, 29 B  ROOM NO.115, 29 BTOWN POLICE STATION  
DAHOD  389151 DUCB000581

SEEMABEN MAHESHBHAI GANAVA
426, MARWADI CHAWL  426, MARWADI CHAWLSTATION ROAD  
DAHOD  389151 DUCB000582

BABUBHAI CHHAGANBHAI PARMAR
BHILWADA  BHILWADATALAV FALIA NR,FAKHRI SOCIETY  DAHOD  
389151 DUCB000583

JAVALIBEN VARASING MEDA GALALIYAWAD  GALALIYAWADGIDC  DAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000584



JENAB FAKHRI BHABHRAWALA
18,   NAFISA VILLA  18,  NAFISA VILLANR, MISSION HOSPITAL, JHALOD 
ROAD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000585

ARTI (M) DINESHBHAI PITHAYA VANSFODIA SOCIETY  STATION ROAD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000586

KAUSAR SHABBIRHUSAIN LIGHTWALA
1, SHAKUN APARTMENT  1, SHAKUN APARTMENTNR, NAVJIVAN MILL 
NO  2  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000587

AJAY JAYENDRA LOKHANDE
G 1, GROUND FLOOR  G 1, GROUND FLOORANMOL AVENUE , 
GODHRA ROAD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000588

SHANUBHAI KALUBHAI DAHAMA NISHAL FALIYU  NISHAL FALIYUDELSAR  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000589

SANTOSH CHIMANLAL PHOOLMALI
783, DARPAN CINEMA ROAD  783, DARPAN CINEMA ROADSTATION 
ROAD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000590

MOHAN VAJESING NINAMA NINAMA FALIYU  GALALIYA VADDAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000592

SANDIPBHAI CHHATRUBHAI DHANKI GAMTAR TIMRDA  GAMTAR TIMRDATIMARDA  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000593

RAJUBHAI RAMSINGHBHAI MOHANIA DAMOR FALIYU  DAMOR FALIYUDAHOD TOWN  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000594

LAXMIBEN RAMSING SANSI TALAV FALIA  BHILWADABHILWADA  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000595

YASMIN MOHAMMEDIQBALBHAI MAFAT BAROT CHAL  GODI ROAD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000596

KUNAL JITENDRAKUMAR SOLANKI NR, DAMOR GAS AGENCY  CHAKALIA ROAD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000597

SHANTABEN AMARSINH YADAV YADAV CHWAL  NEAR BAS STAND  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000598

MAKSUDKHAN CHOTEKHAN PATHAN
225,BEHIND CAWASJEENA BANGLOJ  GODI ROADDAHOD M. NO 14350  
DAHOD  389151 DUCB000599

HIMABHAI RAMCHAND BHAI BHURIA SHER FALIYU, UKKARDI  DAHODDAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000600

SURJITSINH KAJANSINH DHOOT THAKKAR FALIA,  GURUDHWARA.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000601

BIHARILAL CHHOTELAL MISTRI THAKKAR FALIA  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000602

KAPURI RAMA SANSI ZALOD ROAD  MARVDI CHAWL.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000603

VIDYAGAURI JOSHEF CHRISTIAN CHHOTALAL JADAVLAL P  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000604

NALINIBEN JAYATILAL BHAVSAR CHHOTALAL JADAVJI PR  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000605

KAMALKUMARI K SHRIVASTAV C O NAVJIVAN GIRLS H  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000606

SITABEN RASIKLAL VANZARA OPP.KAPOOR STUDIO  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000607

RAMESHCHANDRA NATVARLAL DESAI KARTIKAY SOCIETY  CHAKALIYA ROAD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000608

CHETIBAI MADHAVSING AILSINGANI STATION ROAD  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000609



DASHRATHLAL MAGANLAL DHARIA NEHRU SOC.,  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000610

RAMCHANDRA SUMERARAM JAT S.T. ROAD  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000611

TAHERBHAI HUSAINBHAI KHARODAWA JT PAYGA  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000612

RATNSINH DEVABHAI SOLANKI CHHOTALAL NUTAN P SH  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000613

RAMPYARI CHHOTELAL MISTRI JTAC THAKKAR FALIA  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000614

REHANA ALIHUSAINBHAI CHUNAWALA VOHRA SOCIETY,  VOHRA SOCIETYBLOCK NO..18  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000615

JAYVANTIBEN KANTILAL CHRISTIAN LANWALA CHAWL  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000616

CHHOTLAL GOKULPRSAD YADAV J/AC LANEWALA CHWAL  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000617

RAGINIBEN HARKANT VORA R   L PANDYA SCHOOL  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000618

PRABHAT TYRE RETRDING SERVICE S.T.ROAD  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000619

LALCHND BHOJUMAL LUHANA ZALOD ROAD  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000620

MAHMADRAFIK ZUMALLUDIN SHEKH VASFODIYA SOCIETY  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000621

ZERABEN ISUFALI BORDIWALA JIRUWALA MENSION  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000622

ABBASBHAI HABTULLAHBHAI KAPOOR 350 A 2 ,VHORA SOCIE  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000623

RAMESHCHANDRA HARILAL CHUHAN ZALOD ROAD  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000624

BHARATSINH KALJIBHAI ROZ BORDI  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000625

SORABJI RATANJI BHESANIA STATION ROAD  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000626

RAGINIBEN MAHENDRABHAI SIKENISH 404.ALSAN COMPLEX  NEAR.R.R.DWIVEDI SCHVEJALPUR  380  380051 DUCB000627

PURSOTTAMDAS PRAMJIBHAI PARMAR ZALOD ROAD  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000628

SUNILKUMAR KANTILAL SHETH S.T.ROAD  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000629

KANUBHAI MATHURDAS DESAI H U F
VASANTKUNJ,NOTH AVEN  SHANTAKRUZ,WEST MUMB.  DAHOD  
389151 DUCB000630

PRAHLADRAY KUNDANLAL SHARMA NEAR NEHRU BAG  STATION ROAD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000631

YAKUB YAKUB  ILYASJI KHTRI . ILYASJI KHTRI S.T. ROAD  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000632

KUSUM PASKAL CHRISTIAN JHALOD ROAD  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000633



NANJIBHAI RAVJIBHAI BHABHOR Q.NO.1778,NEAR RAILW  NEW COLONY PAREL.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000634

JAYVANTI NATHALAL VANZARA C O,KANTILAL N. CRIS  LANEWALA CHAL.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000635

NATTHURAM BALURAM DHOBI JT KEDARNATH MANDIR,  KALIDEM, ZALOD ROAD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000636

MUNDPLAKL JOSEF VARGISH JT NAV.A. C.C.  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000637

GUNVANTI YUSUFBHAI CRISTI LANEWALA NI CHAL  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000638

NAGJIBHAI BHIMJIBHAI PATIDAR BEHIND JANTA METAL,  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000639

BHGVANDAS LALCHAND MEGHANI STATION ROAD,  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000640

INDIRABEN SHANKARLAL VAISHYA LAXMI BUILDING  THAKKAR FALIYA.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000641

NARESHKUMAR TRILOKCHAND KALIA SHANTISADAN SOCIETY,  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000642

MANGILAL KALURAM PORWAL THAKKAR FALIA,  JHALOD ROAD,.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000643

SHANTABEN KANTILAL MEHTA SHANTABEN NUTAN VIDY  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000644

RENUKABEN BABULAL DESAI GOVINDNAGAR  DAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000645

GUNVANTI ZAVERILAL GANDHI SHANTISADAN SOC  S. T. ROAD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000646

PREMSHANKAR PARSOTTAM JOSHI PURABIYAWAD  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000647

MANORMA RAJENDRAPRASHAD DESAI 14 KALYAN SOCIETY  STATION ROAD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000648

MANJULABEN MANSUKHLAL MODHIA JHALOD ROAD,  NEAR NAKA,.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000649

LILA JAYSINH KHANVILKAR C O. M.A. PATEL  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000650

RADHABEN RAMDITAMAL CHAVLA STATION ROAD,  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000651

KURSHNAKUMAR KALIDAS MAKVANA NAVJIVAN ARTS COLLEG  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000652

VILIYAM JONBHAI BARAIYA VILER BAI NI CHAL  GODI ROAD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000653

LALBU ISUFALI HOSIYAR VHORA SOCIETY  SAIFEE HOUSE.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000654

KALYANMAL HAJARIMAL SHROFF 185, GIRNAR,  PRABHANALI, BHIVANDI.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000655

PREMA SULTAN DAMOR BEHIND S.T.,  MARWADI CHAL.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000656

CHANDRABAI KHUSHIRAM PURUSVANI SINDHI SOCIETY  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000657



KALUBHAI KUBERBHAI PARMAR VILLAGE KHENG,  POST.HIMALA.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000658

MINAKUMARI RAMPRAKASH CHAVLA BEHIND VRUNDAVAN HOT  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000659

JAYANTILAL SOMCHAND CRISTIAN Q. NO. 1665 A. TEKRI  PAREL.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000660

BHAGVATIBEN VIJAYSINH TALREJA
MOTILAL CHAWL,  STATION ROAD,MOTILAL CHAWL,DAHOD  DAHOD  
389151 DUCB000661

PARVATIBEN KUNVARBHAI BAMANIYA MARVADI CHAL  BEHIND S.T.STAND.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000662

MUNIRA SAIFUDDIN BHATIYA DAWOODI BAUG  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000663

KUKABHAI SHAKRABHAI CHAUHAN AT .BILVA PO.GARBADA  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000664

PRABHA A SHAH(CHHOTALAL SCHOOL .  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000665

SIDDIQUE ABDULMAJID CHANDA JUNIKACHERI  KASBA.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000666

CHIMAN DATTURAO BHONSLE C O.110 F,C SIDE,  FREELANDGUNJ.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000667

CHAMNABAI GAUTAMBHAI MASAR I.P.MISSION NEAR CHU  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000668

ABDULMAJID GAFFAR SHAIKH THAKKARFALIYA  NEAR MASJID.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000669

GURUDEEPKAUR BALJITKAUR KANG THAKKARFALIYA  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000670

GHANSHIYAM BHAGVANDAS INAMDAR BHATWADA,  INAMDAR BUILDING.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000671

RANDHIRKUMAR BHGWANDAS INAMDAR BHATWADA  INAMDAR BUILDING.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000672

BABULAL HIRALAL MODHIA NEAR HOSPITAL,  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000673

BABUBHAI YASHINBHAI LAKHARA ZHALOAD ROAD  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000674

NARMADABEN PUNAMCHAND PARMAR A 12 PANKAJ SOCIETY  CHAKALIA ROAD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000675

PRATIBHA RAMESHCHNDRA DAVE PUROHIT BUILDING  ZHALOD ROADDAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000676

NAFISA JOHARBHAI JHABUAWALA SAIF HOU.SOCIETY,  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000677

SATISHKUMAR GHANSHYAMDAS SHAH M.G.ROAD,  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000678

HAMILTON MECLIARY HOSPITAL ZHALOD ROAD,  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000679

BILKIS SAIFUDDIN MULYANIWALA THAKKAR FALIA,  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000680

JASHODABEN SUNDARLAL KADAM BEHIND B.D. DARUWALA  ZHALOD ROAD,.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000681



BHAVANISHANKAR KALYAN AGRAWAL ZALOD ROAD,  OPP.NAKA,.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000682

DINESHCHANDRA JIVANLAL SHAH JT 1 SHANTISADAN SOCIE  2 SHANTACRUZ, W .BO.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000683

PARTHIBHAI CHUNABHAI PASAYA SAKARDA,TA.DAHOD  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000684

HASAN FAKHRUDDIN ZARANWALA JHALOD ROAD,  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000685

SAJJAD ALIHUSEN GANGARDIWALA J 42,VOHRA SOCIETY,  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000686

RUBAB SAIFUDDIN GULAMALIWALA 8 A,MOHAMMADI SOCIET  ZALOD ROAD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000687

AIYUBSHAH ABDULREHMAN DIVAN S.T.DEPOT  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000688

BILKISHBEN MOIZBHAI LIMKHEDAWA C O.HAKIMUDDIN DALAL  VOHRA SOCIETY,.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000689

BHAGVATIBEN PUNAMCHAND PANCHAL HANUMAN BAZAR,  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000690

SAMPATBEN SHANKARLAL SISODIA
NR.DARPAN TALKIES  DARPAN TALKIES ROAD,DAHOD  DAHOD  
389151 DUCB000691

PALLVI CHANDRAKANT DESAI {JT} GUJARATIWAD  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000692

SHANKARLAL PANCHULAL MARVADI B H.MISSION HOSPITAL  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000693

BINABEN(M)GIRISHCHANDRA VYAS . AMRUTWADI SOCIETY,  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000694

RANJITSINH DHULABHAI CHAUHAN THAKKAR FALIA,  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000695

SUMITRABEN BABULAL BHAIYA STATION ROAD  DHARAMSHALA.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000696

SABERABEN MOHASINBHAI CHATI BHATIYARWAD  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000697

LXAMANBHAI GANGARAM GAMOT C O S. T. DEPOT  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000698

JINETA MARGARET SHANAN I,P,MISSION  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000699

DAXABEN NAGINDAS SHAH GALI NO 2 THAKKAR FA  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000700

KISHAN DOJIRAM MISTRI (YADAV) BIHAND MISSION HOSPI  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000701

MOHANBHAI GALABHAI RATHOD RAILWAY STASTION  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000702

DILIPKUMAR NAGINDAS KOTHARI HARSOLAWAD  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000703

ABDEALI ESUFALI SURTI HUSAMI MOHALLA  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000704

GANESH DATTURAV BHOSHLA THAKKAR FALIA  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000705



YUSUFALI H DAWOODBHAI DHILA 36,SAIF SOCIETY  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000706

BIMALA MANNU GUMANA BEHIND VIJAY TALKIES  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000707

NAFISHA FAKHARUDDIN KHOKHRA THAKKAR  FALIA  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000708

IDRISH SAIFUDDIN KATHIRIA 203,DAWOODI BAG ZALO  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000709

SORABJI RATANJI BHESANIA STATION ROAD  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000710

LAVINDRAKUMAR JANKILAL YADAV OPP. S.T.STAND.  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000711

KASAM AHMEDBHAI KUNJADA S. T. DEPOT  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000712

GANESH HETRAM YADAV BAROT CHAWL, GODI RO  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000713

AMBABEN NATHABHAI RAJPUT THAKKAR FALIA  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000714

ABDAMNAF ALIHUSAIN KAYADAWALA NEAR JUMATKAHAN  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000715

MANSUKH MALJIBHAI BILWAL P.O.UKARDI.  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000716

SEMUAL DAYASAGARBHAI KHRISTI SANSIWAD  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000717

SANTILAL LALARAM YADAV OPP.S.T.STAND  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000718

ABDULSALAM HABIBBHAI CHHIPA OPP. JANTA MEATAL  DARPAN TALKIES ROAD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000719

NATHUBHAI KUBER DAMOR POST KHARODA MUDIA F  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000720

TULSIBAI HARIPRASAD MAHAVAR JT MARVADI CHHAL  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000721

RATANBHAI VIRSHING BARIA POST DELSAR  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000722

ISHAVARLAL BHAGVANDAS LAKHANI GODI ROAD  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000723

CHOTUSING FAKIRASING SHIKH NEAR MUSHAFARKHANA  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000724

SHARABEN MOHAMADHUSAIN SODAWAL LANWALACHHAL NEAR NA  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000725

RAMESHCHANDRA MAGANLAL SHAH 4 CHANDAN APP  GODI ROAD DAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000726

JOHAR MOHAMMADHUSAIN LANEWALA VOHRA SOCIETY  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000727

RADHABEN KANIYALAL SHETH SANTISADAN SOCIETY  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000728

BILKISBEN TAHERBHAI CYCLEWALA DAUDI BAUG,  JHALOD ROAD,.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000729



DEVSANKAR RUPABHAI AMLIYAR POST ZARIBUJARG  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000730

SUNDARBEN SHUKHARAM YADAV BEHIND HINDUDHARMSHA  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000731

SURAJBEN PREMCHAND PRAJAPATI NEAR VOHARA MUSAFARK  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000732

SHIRIN JOYABBHAI RAJPURWALA SAIF SOCIETY  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000733

JAIBUNISHA MIRSHABMIYA MALEK THAKKAR FALIA  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000734

OMPRAKASH JADAVCHAND PORWAL S.T.ROAD.  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000735

HUSAINI SAIFUDDIN KAPADIYA THAKKAR FALIA  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000736

BATUL ABDULHUSAIN VASANWALA 22,BOSTAN,BURHANIA H  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000737

KIRITKUMAR SHIVPRASAD PANDYA NAVJIVAN ARTS  COMME  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000738

PUTLA ARASH CONTRACTOR JT A/C CONTRA.BANGLOW.  GODI ROAD..  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000739

SANYUKTABEN AMRUTLAL MODI AAMRAPALI SOCIETY  GOVIND NAGAR  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000740

ABBASBHAI SULEMANJI KAGDA MASJID GALI THAKKAR  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000741

BABULAL GOKALDAS MALLI MISION HOSPITAL  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000742

KANTILAL LAKHABHAI SHRIMALI R   L PANDYA HIGH SC  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000743

VALLABH MADIYA DAMOR C O JANTA METAL WORK  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000744

NAFISHBANU ABBDULRAHID GUARI
NEAR BHAGINI SAMAJ  NEAR BHAGINI SAMAJS.T.ROAD.DAHD  DAHOD  
389151 DUCB000745

BHARATKUMAR SUMANTLAL PATEL
B 41 GANGOTRI BUNGLOWS  B 41 GANGOTRI BUNGLOWSOPP 
GANGOTRI SHOPING CENTER.NEAR YASH  390  390021 DUCB000746

NARENDRA C PARIKH A/CSARVODAY MANDAL  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000747

MANIBEN CHUNILAL RATHOD CONSTRUCTION COLONY  NEAR MAIN HOSPITAL.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000748

SAKINABEN KALIMUDDIN BARIA CHOKHA BAZAR D.BARIA  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000749

MOHAMMADHUSAIN HUSAIN CHUNAWAL ZALOD ROAD  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000750

NAGJIBHAI B PATIDARA/C CHAMUND MATA  DARPAN TALKIES.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000751

FEMISHA ASGARALI SHARAF MEFUZA MANZIL ZALOD  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000752

JAYSING LUTHER MAKWANA GALALIAVAD  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000753



NURUDDIN TAHER DAHODWALA JT VOHRA SOCIETY  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000754

SHYAMLAL NATHURAM DHOBI GANESH SOCIETY, GODI  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000755

RAMESHCHANDRA CHIMANLAL LUHANA STATION ROAD NEW DHA  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000756

REVLA HIRJI HARIJAN JT NEAR USARWAN  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000757

WILLIAM AALFED SHAH JAC
105,ANMOL AVENUE APT  105, ANOML APPGODHARA ROAD  DAHOD  
389151 DUCB000758

MOIZ JABIRBHAI KUNDAWALA C O.JABIR M.KUNDAWAL  DAUDIBAG.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000759

MANSING KALU SOLANKI SAKARDA  POST KHAROD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000760

JAMILA KUTBUDDIN ZERIA .  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000761

JAMNADAS PARSOTTAMDAS DESAI DESAIWADA, NEAR AKHA  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000762

NANJIBHAI NAGJIBHAI NADVA KHODVA  POST JEKOT.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000763

TAHERALI ABBASBHAI KHANRAHIMWA B 6,MAHAMMADI SOCIET  ZALOD ROAD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000764

ABDULLA ALIHUSAIN PANWALA 3346,SAIFEE MAHOLLA   ISLAMPURA  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000765

VAJENDRA BHOLANATH MAHAVAR MARWADI CHAWL,  OPP.BUS STAND..  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000766

PARVATI ASANDAS VARELANI JT STATION ROAD  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000767

VELJI SHIVA DAMOR 155 B,BHUT BUNGLA  RAILWAY STATION COLO.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000768

ALKABEN GANPATLAL KADIA THAKKAR FALIYA,  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000769

SAKKA MOIZ KUNDAWALA THAKKAR FALIA  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000770

SAMJUBEN NARSING ROGHELIYA NEAR PADRI HOSPITAL  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000771

ABAJAR HASANALI KUNDAWALA 5982 B NOOR MOHALLA  UKARDI ROAD DAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000772

AIYUBKHAN MUKRALKHAN PATHAN DARPAN TOKIES ROAD  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000773

MANILAL SOMABHAI KHDAYTA THAKKAR FALIA  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000774

GANGABAI RAMCHANDRA MARWADI NEAR MISHAN HOSPITAL  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000775

PREMLATABEN TRIBHOVANRAI DAVE KALYAN SOCIETY,  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000776

DAHOD PATIDAR SEVA SAMAJ C O.RAMUBHAI PATEL  KRUSHNAKUNJ SOCIETY.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000777



SOKATALI FAKHRUDDIN SAIYED 7042 NEAR RAMA HOTEL  GODI ROAD DAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000778

RAMESH MULSHANKAR DAVE 1085 AGRASEN SOCIETY  OPP GRASS GODOWN  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000779

KAMMABEN RAMSING JAAT C O.RAMCHANDRA SUMER  STATION ROAD,.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000780

JAGPALSING SAJJANSING CHAUHAN S.T.STAND  S.T.STANDDAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000781

NIRMALABEN DILIPKUMAR UDWANI C O.MOHANLAL V.BACHA  B H.HOTEL VRUNDAVAN,.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000782

VASANTIBEN KACHRABHAI MALI AMLIFALIA  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000783

SUBHADRA BADARSING PANDA JAIN NARSIYA  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000784

BANARASIBAI BHURABHAI FULMALI DARPAN TOKIES  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000785

NASIMA SAIFUDDIN ZABUAWALA ZALOD ROAD  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000786

MAHMAD SAIFUDDIN ZABHUAWALA ZALOD ROAD  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000787

ZARINA ALIHUSEN KHARODAWALA JT JUNAPURA,NEAR MOTI M  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000788

TAHER NAJARALI SIDDHPURIA HUSENI MAHOLLA  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000789

NAJMABEN ABDEALI KUNDAWALA THAKKAR FALIA  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000790

SAKKA YUSUF ELECTRICWALA GODI ROAD  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000791

SAHINAKULSUM A RASHID GORI SARDAR PATEL ROAD  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000792

PARTHIBHAI NATHUBHAI RATHOD SAKARDA.  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000793

ASHOK MOTILAL YADAV GODI ROAD,  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000794

SHANTILA RAMCHANDRA JAT OPP.S.T.STAND  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000795

DEVENDRA NATVARLAL BABARIYA JT C O.MADHURI MEDICAL  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000796

ASRAFI JOHAR LANEWALA BURHANI SOCITY,  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000797

HUKIYA DITA NINAMA CHHAPARI.  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000798

FARIDA TAHERBHAI CYCLEWALA DAWOODI BAG,  S.T.STAND,.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000799

BACHUBHAI KALJIBHAI CHAUHAN AT   POST   KHAREDI.  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000800

BIBIKHATUN SULTAN FAKIR SANSIWAD,  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000801



GUNVANTIBEN NAGINLAL SARAIYA KALYAN SOCIETY,  STATION ROAD,.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000802

KINJALM] MAHESHCHANDRA AMIN KESHAV KUNJ  SHANTI  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000803

JIGNESH[M] MAHESH AMIN KESHAV KUNJ  SHANTI SADAN SOCIETY.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000804

USHABEN RAMDITAMAL CHAWLA HINDU DHARAM SHALA,  STATION ROAD,.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000805

SIRIN ASGARALI KHARODAWALA SAIFEE SOCIETY,  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000806

SARIFABEN GAFFARBHAI MULTANI NR.AMRITWADI SOCIETY  MUSLIM MUSAFARKHANA,.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000807

BHAMINIBEN PRAMODCHANDRA AMIN KESHAV KUNJ,  SHANTISADAN SOCIETY,.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000808

SEHNAZ SAIFUDDIN KAYDAWALA NEW BHARAT TRADING C  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000809

HEMLATABEN DASRATHLAL PANCHAL POST.KALIGAM  TALUKA ZALOD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000810

GAYESH SADGUNBHAI CRISTI BEHIND MISSION HOSPI  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000811

KALIDAS NANALAL KIKLAWALA 5 1179, HARIPURA,  DURG FALIYU,.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000812

NEMCHAND GANJSINH MEDA AT   POST   KHANGELA  TALUKA   DAHOD..  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000813

KASHIRAM JAGDEV YADAV NEAR RAILWAY GODI,  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000814

SURESHKUMAR RATANSINH SOLANKI C O.CHHOTAL JADV.PR.  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000815

BHAVSING RUPSING PAGI R   L PANDYA HIGH SC  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000816

JOHRILAL CHETRAM KADIYA OPP. S.T. STAND  KADIYAWAD,.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000817

MAGANLAL SURTANBHAI DINDOD AMRUT ADIVASI SOCIET  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000818

SOBHNABEN TARACHAND LUHANA NEW MARVADI COLONY,  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000819

PARASMAL RATANLAL JAIN 10, CRISTIAN SOCIETY  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000820

SULTAN DITIYA BHURIYA NEAR JANTA METAL,  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000821

GOVINDBHAI MANSINGBHAI PARMAR PANCHWADA, DIST. DAH  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000822

KALUBHAI DITABHAI MALCHUVAN BHILVADA  TALAVFALIA  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000823

VINABEN JAGJIVAN DAMOR C O.K.F.KISHORI,  EKLAVYA SOCIETY,  GO.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000824

SUGARABAI FIDAHUSEN ZABUAWALA AVERGREEN TAIWADA  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000825



RANI[M] ABBASI BHATIYA BURHANI SOCIETY,  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000826

SIRAJ HAKIMUDIN DALAL JT BURHANI SOCIETY,  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000827

FATAMBAI TAHERBHAI SHAKIR UCHWANIYAWALA ROAD,  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000828

RAISING BHIMSING RATHOD C O, JANTA METAL,  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000829

BHUPENDRA GUNARAM TAMOLI NEAR VISHVAKARMA SAW  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000830

DAHYA RAMLAL KADIA  ( MARVADI ) BAROT CHWAL  BAROT CHWALGODI ROAD.DAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000831

RAMESHBHAI NATHABHAI PARMAR JUNA VANKARWAS,  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000832

RAGHUNANDAN LALITASH TRIVEDI J PUROHIT BHAVAN,  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000833

MOH ASHPAK USHUFBHAI CHHIPA GODI ROAD,  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000834

GENDALAL KASTURCHAND PITHWA C O.VIJAY SARAIYA,  HARSOLAWAD,.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000835

SHIRIN SHABBIRBHAI DHILAWALA PAYGA,JUNI KACHERI,  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000836

LALIBEN ISUFALI PETLADWALA THAKKER FALIA  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000837

KIRIT SHANTILAL DIVETIYA JT A C.SHRI DIGAMBER VI  MAHAVIR SHERI,.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000838

VIRSING ROOPABHAI OHANIYA TALAV FALIA  BHILWADA   DAHOD  389151 DUCB000839

KIRANBEN MOHANLAL GADARIA THAKKER FALIA  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000840

ZEHRABEN ABBASBHAI RANAPURWALA .  JUNAPURA  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000841

IRIN VISHRAMSINGH PATEL QU.NO.1776 A,  B  SI  727 A. AMBIKANAGER SOCIETY  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000842

AHMEDHUSEN FAKIRMOHAMAD PATEL THAKKER FALIA  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000843

LOKENDRASINH MOTISINH RATHOD THAKKER FALIA  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000844

GHANSHYAM CHANDULAL SHETH C O. S.T. STAND CANT  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000845

NARAYANIDEVI GHISULAL CHORSIYA THAKKER FALIA  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000846

FARIDA SHEKH SAIFUDDIN VASAN JIRUMAHAL  VORA SOCIETY.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000847

SUGRABIBI A KARIMBHAI S FAROSH FANAS NI CHAWL  B H.SHAK MARKET.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000848

SALMABAI MOHMADHUSEN ZABUAWALA SAIF SOCIETY  JHALOD ROAD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000849



SHANTABEN MANGALBHAI CRISTIAN MISION HOSPITAL  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000850

ARIF HAIDERALI SAIYAD THAKKAR FALIYA  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000851

HETALKUMAR HASMUKHLAL SHAH
C 2 401 RAJMOLI COMPLEX CHHARWADA ROAD  VAPI PARDI VALSAD  
DAHOD  389151 DUCB000852

RAFIKABEN YUNUSHBHAI RANAPURWA ZALOD ROAD  NEAR RAILWAY CROSSIN.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000853

PADMABEN BIJASINGH AAILSINGANI THAKKER FLAIA  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000854

BHIKHIBEN CHATRARAM JAT C O.R L PANDYA HIGHS  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000855

RAJESH MEVALAL KADAM JIRUWALA CHAWL  JHALOD ROAD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000856

KUMUDINI SEMUAL CRISTIAN JT 185 2,MISSION HOSPIT  OPP. CHURCH.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000857

SENDRILA JOEAL SOLANKI JHALOD ROAD  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000858

MEERA MANSING VANZARA BAROT CHAWL  GODI ROAD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000859

SUMITRABEN MANEKLAL SONI SHANTISADAN SOCIETY,  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000860

HUMLA VESTA MAVI C O.JANTA METAL    DAHOD  389151 DUCB000861

ASHABEN DWARKADAS PORWAL B H.HOTEL VRUNDAVAN  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000862

KARNSINH KESHAVLAL PARMAR POST.BORIYALA  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000863

SHIRINBEN JENUDDINBHAI LENWALA BURHANI SOCIETY,  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000864

GIRJASHANKAR BEJNATH PRAJAPATI NEAR MUSAFARKHANA,  MUNNARAY STORS,.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000865

PANCHMAHAL DIS KABBADI ASSOCI C O.R. .L.PANDYA HIG  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000866

SIRIN FAKRUDIN NALAVALA 12 SAIFI SOCIETY,  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000867

VANITABEN DHANABHAI AMALIAR A.M.N.NARS PACHAWADA  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000868

HASINABEN KUTBUDIN KAZI 30,SAIFI SOCIETY,  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000869

TASNIMA MOHMADALI VASANWALA BURHANI SOCIETY,  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000870

KADUBHAI ZITHARABHAI MAVI UKARDI  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000871

SURAJMAL ISHVARLAL MAHAVAR 73-B LAXMI PARK  NR. AMBICA NAGAR, GODI ROAD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000872

BALWANT DATTATRAY DESHMUKH 156,DHOBIGHAT,  PAREL.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000873



SIRAJAHMED JAMALUDDIN MANSURI KHARODAWALA CHAWL  STATION ROAD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000874

SAKINA SAIFUDDIN MANIYA JT MAHAMADI SOCIETY  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000875

SAVITABEN METHYUS PANDA DELSAR  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000876

BACHUSINH RAMSINH JADAV .  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000877

JOYAB JAINUDDIN KANJETAWALA NEAR MAHAMADI SOCIET  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000878

RAJENDRAPRASAD BINDAPRASAD GADARIYA DARUWALA BUILDING  ZALOD ROAD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000879

JENAB HUSENI KHARODAWALA BLOCK NO. 24  SAIF SOCIETY.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000880

FATEMA JABIRBHAI KAGDAWALA JT 33, BURHANI SOCIETY  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000881

ARVINDKUMAR RAVJIBHAI PATEL C O BHAGVATI QUORRI  BILWANI ROAD LIMDI.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000882

MANJIBHAI DHANJIBHAI DAMOR CONDOCTOR BASE NO.59  S.T.DEPO,.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000883

FIROZ HUSENBHAI KATHIRIA 3435,KADIAWAD  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000884

SAVITABEN MALABHAI DINDOD ZALOD ROAD,  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000885

MUBINA KALIM BAGICHAWALA GODI ROAD  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000886

LALMOHAMMED C SABJIFAROSH GALI NO.1,THAKKARFAL  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000887

VASANTIBEN MULJIBHAI SHRIMALI THAKKARFALIA  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000888

SAKINA NAJMUDDIN KUNDAWALA THAKKARFALIA  GALI NO.2,GURUDUWARA.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000889

YASMIN HATIMBHAI KHANBHAI 11,SAIF SOCIETY  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000890

TARABAI SAIFUDDIN JIRU VOHRA SOCIETY,  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000891

IQUBALHUSAIN RASULBHAI MANSURI NEAR VRUNDAVAN HOTEL  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000892

BAHADURSING SHRIRAMSING SHAKYE NEAR RAILWAY MAIN HO  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000893

MOHSIN ABDULHUSAIN JAMBUGOHODA M.G.ROAD  HUSAIMI MOHALLA.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000894

ALIHUSAIN TAIYABALI DAHODWALA 202, DAWOODI BAUG  NEAR S.T.STAND.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000895

ASHOKKUMAR KANAIYALAL SHETH
HOUSE NO. 7, RUDHARAKSH DUPLEX  NR. SHWETAPARK SOCIETY, 
HARNI WARSHIYA RING ROAD  DAHOD  390022 DUCB000896

SUKHLAL PUNIYAJI GARASIA STATION MASTER,  BORDI.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000897



SAMINABEN SADIKALI RAVAT 433-6 TAIYABI SOCIETY  NR. NAVJIVAN MILL ROAD-2  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000898

SAJID KUTBUDDIN KUNDAWALA B 8,MOHMADI SOCIETY  JHALOD ROAD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000899

DATADIN JOLAPRASAD PAL MARWADI CHAWL,  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000900

JETUN JOYEBBHAI JADLIWALA 24,BURHANI SOCIETY  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000901

CHHOTELAL PANCHALAL KANOJIA C O S.T.CANTEEN,  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000902

BABU DHANSING GURKHA NEAR DARPAN TALKIES,  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000903

ANJANABEN NANDLAL JAGAVAT 16 CHITRAKUT SOCIETY  BEHIND JAIN NASIA DAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000904

KAMLABEN GOVINDSINH RATHOD NR.RASIK MILL  PANDYA FARM.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000905

SANJAYKUMAR NARHAR TUNGAR QU.NO. 1696, B CITE,  FREELANDGUNJ,.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000906

SURPAL FATABHAI MOHANIA 147 C,STATION COLONY  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000907

SURESHKUMAR MAGANLAL PARMAR MOTA GANCHIWAD  PATELIAWADA.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000908

RANGUBEN MADUBHAI DHAKIA NAVJIVAN MILL NO.2  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000909

ZAIBUNNISHA IQBALALI SAIYAD JUNI KACHERI,  KASBA,.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000910

VASANTLAL BIHARILAL MISTRY OPP. S.T.STAND,  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000911

SHABBIR ABBASBHAI BHABHARAWALA 379 1, MARIYAM MANZI  THAKKAR FALIA, GALI.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000912

RATAN ANUP BARIA TINDORI  B H.COMMERCE COLLEGE.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000913

PANKAJKUMAR GOPALDAS SHAH {JT} 15, AMRITWADI SOCIET  STATION ROAD,.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000914

AZIZ FAKHRUDDIN ZABUAWALA NAZMI MOHALLA,  JUNAPURA.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000915

NAVALSING SAKRABHAI BAMANIA SALES TAX OFFICE  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000916

BALUSINH MANJISINH PARAS SALES TAX OFFICE  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000917

BHAGVANDAS LALCHAND SARAIYA NEAR MILAN KANGAN ST  STATION ROAD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000918

NASIRKHAN MD KHAN PATHAN JT I.T.I. DAHOD  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000919

SAVITRIBEN PRIYVADAN BHATT
144 B, JRI FREELANDGUNJ  144 B, JRI FREELANDGUNJPAREL  DAHOD  
389151 DUCB000920

SAKINABEN JOEBBHAI JINYA GALI NO.4,  THAKKARFALIA.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000921



AZIZBHAI ASGARBHAI SHARAF AZIZ MANZIL  NEAR RLY.PHATAK, JHA.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000922

RUBAB ABDULHUSEN VASANWALA C O ABDULHUSEN VASAN  22, VOHARA SOCIETY.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000923

SURENDRASINH UDESINH SISODIA 5094, DABGARWAD  NEAR RADHAKRUSHNA MANDIR   DAHOD  389151 DUCB000924

CHANDA JITMAL MAHETA JT HARSOLAWAD  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000925

MUNSERI JAMNA PASWAN 1777 D, B SAID PAREL  1777D B SAID PARELCHHAPRI  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000926

DAVID FILIP MEKWAN JT QW NO 807 E PANCH RA  PAREL.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000927

MOIZE AKBARBHAI KUTARVADLIWALA THAKKAR FALIYA  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000928

NINDARSING AVATARSING ALAG THAKKAR FALIYA  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000929

ASHABEN PUNAMCHAND SHAH NEAR PADRI HOSPITAL  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000930

MADIYA NATHA PALAS POST DELSAR  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000931

PRATAP CHUNIYABHAI DAMOR MARWADI COLONY  DARPAN TALKIES ROAD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000932

SAMSADBANU YUSUFBHAI SHAIKH NR.MISSION HOSPITAL  GODI ROAD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000933

SAIFEE TAIYABBHAI GANGARDIWALA 1341, JUNA PURA,  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000934

PURSOTTAM K DHARMCHANADANI JT C O.PISSO PAN CENTRE  STATION ROAD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000935

LALABHAI DALSINGBHAI NINAMA S.T. DEPO,  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000936

BANUBEN JABIRBHAI SINGAPURWALA NEAR BAHUMALI,  BURHANI SOCIETY,.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000937

MAKNI BHAGA RATHOD NORTH P.W.D.  DHAMARDA.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000938

IBRAHIMBHAI KALUBHAI SHEIKH THAKKAR FALIA,  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000939

NAIMESHKUMAR BHALCHANDRA PANDYA
74P39 1 SADGURU TENAMENT  ASHIRWAD SOCIETY GOVINDNAGAR  
DAHOD  389151 DUCB000940

SHANTABEN VECHATBHAI HATHILA NEAR LAXMI MILL,  CHAKLIYA ROAD,.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000941

JANAKBEN HASMUKHLAL JOSHI BANSILAL NI GALI  THAKKAR FALIA.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000942

MANORAMA CHATURBHAI MISTRI NEAR GOKUL SOC  CHAKALIA ROAD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000943

ARUNABEN KIRTIKUMAR THAKAR JT STATION ROAD,  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000945

NATVARLAL KESHAVLAL SHAH MAHER,KALYAN SOCIETY  STATION ROAD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000946



SUNILKUMAR BABULAL CHHAJED NAWA BAZAR,  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000947

CHHATRASINH CHUNILAL PARMAR NAGRALA, POST   MOTI  TA.   DIST. DAHOD..  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000948

DILIP SUKHLALJI SHARMA NEAR GURUDWARA,  THAKKAR FALIA,.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000949

NEMCHAND GANGARAM KADIA OPP. VIJAY TALKIES,  JHALOD ROAD,.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000950

BANUBEN SIRAJBHAI KUNDAWALA JIRUWALA COMPOUND, G  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000951

JITENDRAKUMAR MOHANLAL MALVI C O RAMANLAL KESHAVL  DHOBIWAD,.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000953

MADHUBALA MUKESH CHAURASIYA
6,ROYAL COMPLEX,GODHRA ROAD,  6,ROYAL COMPLEX.GODHRA 
ROAD,DAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000954

DASUBHAI JALAMBHAI AMALIAR EKLAVYA SOC  GODI ROAD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000955

JEHRABAI ALIHUSEN SANJELIWALA HATIM MANZIL,  BURHANI SOCIETY,.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000956

VALCHAND DHULAJI DHOBI OPP.JAIN NASHIYA,  LANEWALA BLDG.,.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000957

PULKITA{M} RAMESCHANDR DEPAVAT KAILASH SOCIETY,  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000958

DILIPKUMAR BHATATSINH VERMA OPP. LAXMI BLDG.,  THAKKAR FALIA,.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000959

MULIBHAI AMARSINH YADAV YADAV CHAL  GODI ROAD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000960

MANILAL SHANKAR SIKLIGAR YADAV CHAL  KADIA VAD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000961

KALIBAI MAHMMADALI VASANWALA BURHANI SOCIETY  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000962

JARINABEN TAIYABJI MURGHA BADRI MAHOLLA,  BEHIND YONGER   CO.,.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000963

SHANTABEN BALUBHAI CHAUHAN SHANTISADAN SOCIETY,  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000964

NAFISA ROSHANALI MANAGORI MOHMADI SOCIETY,  JHALOD ROAD,.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000965

CHHAYABEN SHANKARLAL SISODIYA NEAR DARPAN TALKIES,  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000966

SAROJ KAILASHCHANDRA SHARMA 164 B,STATION COLONY  NEAR PANI NI TANKI.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000967

CHANDRAKALA HASMUKHLAL PARIKH DESAIWADA,  VACHALA FALIA,.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000969

SAKINA KAIZARBHAI DUNGRAWALA C O I.E.MALAMPATTIWA  SAIF CO OP.HOU.SOCIE.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000970

IDRIS HUSAINBHAI CHANDA BURHANI SOCIETY,  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000971

SUSMITABEN CHAMNABHAI MASAR NEAR I.P.MISSION CHU  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000972



JAKAIYA JAINUDDIN GARBADAWALA AT   POST   DUDHIA  TALUKA   LIMKHEDA.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000973

CHIMANLAL SHANKARLAL DESAI SHANTISADAN SOCIETY,  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000974

KANUBEN AMARSINH RAJPUT HARINIVAS BLDG.,  THAKKAR FALIA,.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000975

RASIDABANU AZIZMIYA MALIK THAKKAR FALIYA  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000976

JAMUBEN NAVNITLAL DESAI . . 11, AMRUTWADI SOCIET  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000977

JAMUBEN NAVNITLAL DESAI . . 11, AMRUTWADI SOCIET  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000978

NEETA RAMESHCHANDRA TEKWANI CRISTIAN SOCIETY,  JHALOD ROAD,.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000979

MOJI VIRSING HATHILA C.J.PRA.SHALA  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000980

SHAKUNTLA DINESHCHANDRA PANCHL NAVJIVAN MILL NO. 2,  STATION ROAD,.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000981

BADUBHAI KASNABHAI CHAUHAN GODI FALIA,  TA. DAHOD,.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000982

RATUBAI AKBARBHAI RANAPURWALA HUSENI MAHOLLA,  NEAR HUSENI MASJID,.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000983

AMRUTLAL DAHYALAL PARMAR GODI ROAD  NEAR ICE FACTORYGODI ROAD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000984

HARESHKUMAR CHANDRAKANT NAGAR N E JIRUWALA PRA,SHA  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000985

SHABBIR ALIHUSEN DHILA SAIF HOUSING CO OP.  JHALOD ROAD,.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000986

JHANGIRAM TOTARAM MADAN {JT} MADAN BHAVAN,  NEAR VRINDAVAN HOTEL.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000987

ZITHARABHAI RUMALBHAI BHURIA AT. UDAR. PO. UNCHVA  TA. DAHOD,.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000988

SHANTABEN NARAN VANZARA TALAV FALIA,  BHILWADA,.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000989

MANILAL HIRABHAI PATEL  JT A/C
KRUSHNAKUNJ SOCIETY  GODI ROAD,KRUSHNAKUNJ SOCIETY  
DAHOD  389151 DUCB000990

LALJIBHAI MALABHAI NALVAYA C O ABBASI ELECTRICA  STATION ROAD,.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000991

MUNIRA IBRAHIM PATHAN VANFODA SOCIETY,  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000992

MURTUJA ABBASBHAI BHABHARAWALA MARIYAM MANZIL,  THAKKAR FALIA,.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000993

MOHANLAL NAGJIBHAI DINDOD C O G.M.BHANDARI,  NEAR DARPAN TALKIES,.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000994

AKILA TAIYAB KAPADIA 3075 MG ROAD  NAJMI MAHOLLA  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000995

ARVIND CHIMANLAL SHAH {JT} SHANTISADAN SOCIETY,  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000996



MUNIRA AKBARALI KANJATA MASJID GALI.THKKAR F  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000997

MAHAMDI MOIEZ KATHIRIYA J/T .  BURAHNI SOCIETY DAHOD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000998

FATAKDA RETAL ASSOCATON C O NANUMAL HEMANDAS  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB000999

RUPSING DHULIA GOHA AT   POST   KHAROD.  TALUKA   DAHOD..  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001000

ABDULHAMID ABDULSATTAR KHARADI
NEAR MISSION HOSPITO  MISSION HOSPITALGODI ROAD  DAHOD  
389151 DUCB001001

NARMADABEN BHAGABHAI BAMANIA MADIYA DUNGRI FALIA,  TA. DAHOD,.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001002

UDESINH SAKABHAI LABANA BORKHEDA  POST   KATVARA.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001003

LACHCHHUBHAI MITHUMAL CHELANI QU.NO.1699,RLY.MAIN  CONSTRUCTION COLONY,.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001004

TAIYAB SAIFUDDIN KAPADIYA 27, BURHANI SOCIETY,  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001005

VASANTIBEN MANGULAL DEVDA DABGARWAD,  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001006

FARIDA MOIZ JAMBUGHODA HATIM MANZIL  BURHANI SOCIETY,.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001007

PUNIA VARSING DAHMA DEPU FALIA,  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001008

TAHERA ASGARBHAI KACHWALA KACHWALA COMPOUND,  GODI ROAD,.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001009

SHRIKRUSHNA CHHOTELAL SHARMA BANSILAL GALI,  THAKKAR FALIA,.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001010

SAIDA HASAN DHANPURWALA 46, BURHANI SOCIETY,  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001011

NEVA MALA CHAUHAN QUA.NO.1357 O, MAHUV  FREELAND GUNJ,.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001012

MAHESHBHAI DANABHAI PATEL KRUSHANKUNJ SOCIETY,  GODI ROAD,.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001013

ZEHRABEN ASGARBHAI DHILAWALA 24, SAIF SOCIETY, JH  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001014

BHIKHABHAI KALIDAS DABGAR OPP.RATLAMI SEV BHAN  STATION ROAD,.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001015

GAFFARBHAI JAIYA PATEL VANSFODA SOCIETY,  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001016

SUNILBHAI TITABHAI NINAMA USARVAN. POST   KHAR  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001017

SUSHILABEN CHANDULAL BHURIA BAROT CHAWL, GODI RO  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001018

HEMANG RAMESHKUMAR RATHOD SUFI SADAN, JHALOD R  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001019

SHAHENAZ YUSUFIBHAI PAHADWALA NEAR AMRUTWADI SOCIE  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001020



VIKRAMDAS HAMANDAS THAVRANI JT THAKKAR FALIA,  THAKKAR FALIYA.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001021

SHAHENAZ NAJMUDDINBHAI VANWALA NAVAPURA, BURHANI MO  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001022

ASHOKKUMAR SHANTILAL JAIN I.T.I., JHALOD ROAD,  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001023

BHARAT MODARAM PAWAR HAIR DRESSER SALUN,  OPP. VRUNDAVAN HOTEL.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001024

DEVKIBEN GANESHBHAI MISTRI GANESH SOCIETY, GODI  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001025

MUBARAK JUMMABHAI SABJIFAROS CHUNAWALA COMPOUND,  THAKKAR FALIA,.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001026

SIMABEN BIJENDRASING JAT VILAR BAI NI CHAWL,  GODI ROAD,.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001027

BANSILAL LUNARAM NAI {BHATI} NEAR VIJAY TALKIES,  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001028

SAMSUBHAI DALJIBHAI BHABHOR P.W.D.,P.  B.OFFICE,  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001029

LIMJIBHAI TEJABHAI MAVI MISSION HOSPITAL COM  JHALOD ROAD,.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001030

ESUF ABBASBHAI PAHADWALA C O.ABBASI ELECTRICA  STATION ROAD,.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001031

VARSING GAVLA BHAGORA SINGAL FALIA,CHAKALI  NEAR OCTROI NAKA.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001032

RAJENDRA TRIBHOVANDAS MISTRY PURABIAWAD  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001033

YASMIN FIROZ JAMALI 39 SAIF SOCIETY  NEAR BUS STATION DAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001034

MAYADEVI PRAKASHCHANDRA YADAV NR. BUS STAND  JULWANIYA KRASHNA VILA  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001035

VATSLA BAIJNATH AGNIHOTRI QU.NO.277 A, CHAR RA  FREELAND  GUNJ,.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001036

KALIMUDDIN SAIFUDDIN GANDHI 11, BURHANI SOCIETY,  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001037

HIRAMANI KAILASHCHANDRA PORWAL 359/27/4/2, NEAR BAS STAND,  STATION ROAD,  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001038

SUBHASH RAMDHANISINH KSHTRIYA 920E, FILTER SIDE,  FREELAND GUNJ,.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001039

RENUKABEN NAVNITLAL DESAI 770 GUJARATIWAD  DAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001040

BATULBEN ABBASBHAI BHATIA 22,BOSTANE SOCIETY  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001041

SEVLA BADIYA BARIYA
NAVJIVAN ARTS   COMM  NEAR NAVJIVAN ARTS  COMM 
COLLAGEZALOD ROAD.DAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001042

SHANTILAL KANTILAL SANSI OPP. MISSION HOSPITA  JHALOD ROAD,.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001043

KANTABEN BHAGABHAI BAMNIYA B 8,57,GOV.COLONY.  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001044



MBARAKA ASGARALI KHARODAWALA 18, SAIF SOCIETY,  JHALOD ROAD,.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001045

RAMANLAL SOLOMAN MACVAN JTAC CRISTIAN COLONY  BEHIND MISION HOSPIT.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001046

SUNIL RAGHUNANDAN PATEL
NILAM SOCIETY,  6050 31 NILAM SOCIETYBHIND DARPAN  DAHOD  
389151 DUCB001047

YUSUF KURBANHUSEN KHOKHRAWALA CHUNAWALA COMPOUND,  THAKKAR FALIA,.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001048

ASHITKUMAR JAYNTILAL SHAH DESAIWADA, TALAV FAL  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001049

RAVINABEN CHAMNABHAI MASAR I.P.MISSION CHURCH,  GODI ROAD,.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001050

JAKIRHUSEIN ASGARALI ZABUAWALA 1ST FLOOR, AL JAINBI  NEAR BURHANI SOCIETY.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001051

KIRTIKUMAR SHANTILAL SHAH 5,MEGHDOOT SOCIETY  CHAKALIA ROAD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001052

MANSING GAJA DAMOR PO. CHOSALA, TA DAHO  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001053

MAHMADHUSEN JIMMA SABJIFAROS NEAR DARPAN TALKIES,  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001054

SHANTILAL FULCHAND PORWAL VRUNDAVAN AGAL NI CHALI   STATION ROAD DAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001055

MURTUZA(M) ABBASBHAI BHATIA 22,BOSTANE BURHANI S  S.T. ROAD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001056

MOHANLAL HISANAND DAYLANI C O.RADHASWAMI SATSA  MARVADI COLONI.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001057

DILIPSING CHANDANSING CHAUHAN LANEWALA BUILDING,  STATION ROAD,.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001058

GULAMMAHMAD AHMED TEKARAWALA QR.NO.136.B,  RAILWAY STATION COLO.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001059

RUBABBEN NURUDDIN NIHAL BURHANI SOCIETY,  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001060

KANTILAL SAVLABHAI AMALIYAR OPP.SAAT BANGALA,  NANA VANDARIYA..  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001061

BILKISH KALIMUDDIN DAHODWALA HUSENIBAUG,  CHUNAWALA COMPOUND.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001062

HUSAINI ASGARBHAI CONTRACTOR 1015,JUNA PURA  TOWER ROAD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001063

HAKIM SAMUNBHAI KATHIRIA JT NR.NEHRU BAUG  NR. NEHRU BAGS.T.ROAD  DAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001064

KHATIJABEN ASGARBHAI NALAWALA BLOCK NO.8,SAIF SOCI  STATION ROAD,.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001065

MAHESHKUMAR VIJAYSINH THAKOR HINDU DHARMASHALA,  STATION ROAD,.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001066

FATEMABEN SAIFUDDIN NIMACHWALA PATRAWALA BUILDING  NEAR NAHERU BAG.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001067

SAKERA BURHANBHAI MANDLIWALA THAKKAR FALIA,  CHUNAWALA BANGLOW,.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001068



DHARMESH RAMESHCHANDRA DESAI KALINDI  KARTIK SOCIETY.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001069

SHAILU MEHUL DESAI JT SARDAR COLONY  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001070

FATEMA ISMAIL KHARODAWALA MEMUNAMANZIL, BADREE  GODI ROAD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001071

RAJESHKUMAR KANTILAL SONI C O.BOMBAY PAN HOUSE  HINDU DHARMSHALA.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001072

SAMEUL VIJAYBHAI PARMAR GODI ROAD  VILARBAI NI CHAWL.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001073

RITA RAMESHCHANDRA SONI INAMDAR BUILDING  BHATWADA.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001074

SMITA RAMESHCHANDRA SONI INAMDAR BUILDING  BHATWADA.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001075

SAKINA TAIYABJI BARIAWALA KADIAWAD  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001076

YASMIN SHABBIR TABAWALA 24,SAIF SOCIETY  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001077

DITU MAKAN GARVAL JTAC MACHHAR FALIA  GALALIAVAD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001078

AIYAZ HISHAMUDDIN MALEK GURUDWARA GALI,  THAKKAR FALIA.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001079

PUSHPABEN GIRDHARILAL AGRAWAL C O.CHAMPAKLAL C.AGR  OPP.BUS STAND,.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001080

NATHHURAM ASHANDAS ALANI STATIOAN ROAD,  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001081

TARABEN JAINUDDIN MANDVIWALAJT 3427,ISLAMPURA  MULLAJI NI SHERI,ABD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001083

AMESING RUMALBHAI BARIA SINGLE FALIA,CHAKALI  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001084

ANNPURNA JAGANNATH GAUTAM JT THAKKAR FALIA,  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001085

MOHMADI FAKHRUDDIN ZALODWALA THAKKAR FALIA MASZID  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001086

YUSUFBHAI HASANBHAI ZALODWALAJ RAKAIYA MANZIL  NEAR NAHERU GARDEN,S.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001087

BASANTIBAI GORDHANLAL MARWADI OPP. PADARI HOSPITAL  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001088

RAJENDRASING CHHOTUSING SARDAR B H.COTTEGE HOSPITAL  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001089

VIRSINH JAWABHAI RATHOD C O.BALKRUSHNA R SON  STATION ROAD,.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001090

KHEMCHAND ASHANDAS ALANI JT SHEETAL PAN HOUSE  NR.BUS STAND.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001092

AMARSING UKARBHAI RAWALA M.Y.HIGH SCHOOL COMP  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001093

AMARSING KALUBHAI AHARI NR.DARPAN TALKIES  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001094



VAISHALI SHARAD PANDEY JT OPP.JANTA ICE FACTOR  GODI ROAD,.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001095

RIYAZUDDIN KAMRUDDIN KAZI NR.MASJID,  THAKKAR FALIA,.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001096

NIZAMUDDIN SAMSUDDIN KAZI GURUDWARA GALI,  THKKAR FALIA..  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001097

MOTIBHAI VIRSINGBHAI HATHILA USARWAN  TAL.DAHOD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001098

RAJENDRA GOVARDHANLAL THAKUR CHIEF TREXION FOREMA  OPP RLY.STATION,.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001099

NARSING LALCHAND DAMOR OPP JANTA METAL  STATION ROAD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001100

DR AJAYDEEP KULDIPSHANKAR BHAT MISION HOSPITAL  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001101

JASMINA JIVANBHAI KHRISTI CRISTIAN SOCIETY  ZALOD ROAD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001102

SONI CHHAGANBHAI BHABHOR RAH DUNGARI,DHAMRADA  POST BORDI.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001103

MOHMADKHAB SUBEKHAN PATHAN QTR.NO.1697, CONSTRU  RLY.MAIN HOSPITAL.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001104

SAKILA MO HUSEN SABJIFAROSH THAKKER FALIA  GURUDWARA GALI.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001105

SANU LALJI GANAWA BORWANI  PO KHAROD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001106

MOTIBHAI VECHATBHAI MALIWAD QTR.NO.10,I.T.I.  JHALOD ROAD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001107

RAMSINH DHANABHAI GOHIL ADARSH NIVASI SCHOOL  JHALOD ROAD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001108

SANGITA NATVERLAL KACHHIYA QTR.NO.1688 B,  NR.TEKRI HOSPITAL.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001109

HASMUKHBHAI AMBALAL PATEL 9,NILAM SOCIETY  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001110

JAGDISHKUMAR MANILAL KHADAYTA THAKKAR FALIA,  GALI NO.2,.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001111

SATISHKUMAR AMILAL SHARMA JIRUWALA CHAWL,  GODI ROAD,.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001112

MAHMAD KALLU PATHAN NEAR KAILASH MILL,  GODI ROAD,.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001113

YUNUS FAKHRUDDIN SAEED JIRUWALA CHAWL,  STATION ROAD,.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001114

JAMALBHAI GOPALBHAI DAMOR RAJPUR  POST KHAREDI.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001115

RASUL GOPAL DAMOR RAJPUR  POST KHAREDI.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001116

KANUBHAI MALABHAI BHAHOR MOTA FALIA,  MOTA FALIYADAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001118

MEENABEN RAJNIKANT DESAI DESAIWAD  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001119



HEKTAR SULEMAN NINAMA MISSION HOSPITAL COM  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001120

RASIDA MAHMADI RANAPURWALA
16,NAFIS HOUSE,  OLD BURHANI BAGH,BH.JAIN TAMPLE  DAHOD  
389151 DUCB001121

PURLABAI ERACHSHAH CONTRACTOR GODHARA ROAD  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001122

VINOD CHHOTALAL KADIA GALI NO 2  THAKKAR FALIA.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001123

SWETA BABULAL SHAH 202, KAN COMPLEX, DOLATGUNJ BAZAR   DAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001124

SHAHENAZ KAIZAR GUNDARWALA JT THAKKAR FALIA,  CHUNAWALA COMPOUND,.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001125

JARINABEN HUSAINIBHAI GHADIALI NEAR YUNGER STORES  ZALOD ROAD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001126

BABARBHAI DHULABHAI PATEL 221,  C  CITE,  FREELANDGUNJ,.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001127

MUBINA HAKIMUDDIN BHEVALA 345,BURHANI SOCIETY  STATION ROAD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001128

NAFISHA HASANJI BHEVALA 345,BURHANI SOC  STATION ROAD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001129

RAMAKANT NIRANJAN PANDYA 4775, HANUMAN BAZAR,  M.G.ROAD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001130

DOLATRAM LALCHAND MEGHANI C O GURUNANAK BAKERY  STATION ROAD,.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001131

AMENA ARIF GARBADAWALA EVER GREEN APPTT.,  UNCHVANIAWALA ROAD,.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001132

ROHINIBEN YUNUS EMENUAL 1665 A, MAIN HOSPITA  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001133

DILIPSING DEVCHANDBHAI SATBHAI ANAS,POST HIMAYA  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001134

MINAXIBEN VIRABHAI PATEL JTAC KRUSHNAKUNJ TEACHERS  GODI ROAD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001135

KANAIYASINH HARSASINH KHALSA C O PANCHMAHAL CYCLE  JHALOD ROAD,.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001136

NARENDRAKUMAR BHORILAL PANDIT CHAKALIA ROAD,  NEAR PATEL QUORY,.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001137

PANCHMAHAL CEMENT MAZDUR SANGH C O P.C.C. LTD.,  JHALOD ROAD,.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001138

FATEMA KUTBUDDIN BAMANIA {JT} THAKKAR FALIA,  MASJID GALI,.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001139

SHANTABEN VILAS JELIA(SANSI) OPP B CABIN  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001140

SUNIL RAMNARAYAN SHARMA 147 D, BHUT BANGLA,  RLY.COLONY,.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001141

PEDEDA VALAIA LAXMANRAO T.R.D. BLDG.NO.3,BLO  OUTSIDE FATAK, JHALO.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001142

BALVANTSINH VIJAYSINH CHAUHAN Q.NO.1749 D  B SITE,PAREL.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001143



HASINA HASANBHAI BADSHAH ISLAMPURA NEAR MASJI  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001144

KUSUMBEN NIRUBHAI DESAI
AMRUTWADI SOCIETY  STATION ROADAMRUTVADI SOCIETY  DAHOD  
389151 DUCB001145

DR DR. SNEHAL DIPAKKUMAR TALATI . SNEHAL 
DIPAKKUMAR TALATI SHANTISADAN SOCIETY,  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001146

FATEMA UNUS SAEED JIRU CHAWL,  BURHANI SOCIETY,.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001147

BILKISBEN TAHERBHAI CYCLEWALA DAUDI BAUG,  JHALOD ROAD,.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001148

PREMBAHADUR SITARAM GURKHA DARPAN ROAD,  NEAR JANTA METAL,.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001149

ZUJAR MOIZBHAI BHURKA {JT} GODI ROAD,  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001150

YUNUS RAHIMBHAI SHAIKH OPP. JAIN NASHIYA,  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001151

MEFUJABAI KURBANHUSEN KOTAWALA
7 B,EVER GREEN BLDG.  7 B.EVER GREEN BLDGUCHAWANIWALA 
ROAD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001152

VIKRAMDAS HAMANDAS THAVRANI JT THAKKAR FALIA,  THAKKAR FALIYA.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001153

NANDKISHO RAMPRASAD MALI BEHIND MISSION HOSPI  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001154

SALMABEN MUSTAQUEBHAI TAILOR THAKKAR FALIA,  GALI NO.3,.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001155

RASID SAFIBHAI GARBADAWALA MOTA GHANCHIWAD,  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001156

BACHUBHAI LIMBABHAI BHEDI DOKI FALIA,  POST RENTIADAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001157

KALPANABEN ASHVINKUMAR SHAH C O NATVARLAL H.SHAH  OPP. VIJAY TALKIES,.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001158

MUKTIYARALI AHMADALI SAIYAD THAKKAR FALIA,  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001159

PRAMOD KRUSNABIHARI SHRIVASTAV
12, NILAM SOCIETY  K.K. HOUSE NAVJIVAN MILL 2 STATION ROAD  
DAHOD  389151 DUCB001160

NIRANJAN DATTURAO BHONSLE C O YONGER   CO.,  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001161

ANANT JOSEPHBHAI CHRISTIAN THAKKAR FALIA  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001162

DHARUBHAI NEVABHAI NINAMA JT AT.KHAROD  TAL.DAHOD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001163

TARABEN FIDAHUEN SHARAF FATEMBU HALL  BURHANI SOCIETY.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001164

VIMLABEN RAMBAHADUR PAL THAKKARFALIA  NEAR GURUDWARA  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001165

GANPATSINH DOULATSINH THAKOR NR, BUS STAND  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001166

GIRISHBHAI KALICHARAN YADAV OPP.BUS STAND  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001167



JASODABEN BADRINARAYAN KADIA OPP.VIJAYA TALKIES  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001168

SAVITABEN HARJIBHAI PATEL RAJRAJESHWARI MANDIR  STATION ROAD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001169

BABULAL SHIVABHAI GOHIL TIDVAJU  TAL DAHOD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001170

HALELUAAH RUPAJI CHRISTIAN MISSION CHURCH  ZALOD ROAD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001171

FARIDA ASGARBHAI SHARAF
101,FATEMI CHAMBERS  OPP RATLAMI SEVSTATION ROAD  DAHOD  
389151 DUCB001172

DALSING BADUBHAI BHABHOR S.T.DEPO.  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001173

KASIBEN KALUBHAI BAMANIA BEHIND MISSION HOSPI  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001174

MAGRET VOLTERBHAI CHRISTIAN THAKKAR FALIA  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001175

PURSOTTAM K DHARMCHANADANI JT C O.PISSO PAN CENTRE  STATION ROAD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001176

BHAGVATIBEN HASMUKHLAL CHAUHAN C O NAGINLAL M PARMA  S.T.ROAD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001177

GANPATBHAI PUNAMCHAND PANCHAL 359.MOTILAL NI CHAL  STATION ROAD DAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001178

JAGDISH DEVIDAS BACHANI GODI ROAD  DAHODGODI ROAD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001179

RAMESHCHANDRA NARANDAS SAJNANI BESIDE SALETAX OFFIC  S.T. ROAD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001180

DHIRAJLAL KARSANDAS SAMBHADIA 23, GOVIND NAGAR  GUJ.HOUSING BOARDDAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001181

SEMSAN SEMUAL SINH Q.NO.928 G  FILTER SIDE.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001182

SANJAY GANPATLAL JANGDA NEAR HINDU DHARAMSHA  S.T. ROAD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001183

VIRENDRA PANCHURAM RAJBHAR LAXMI MILL  LAXMI MILLCHAKALIA ROAD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001184

SALMA NAJIR SHAIKH J/AC THAKKAR FALIA,  CHUNAWLA NI CHAL.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001185

RUKSANABANU HAJIBHAI MEMAN THAKKAR FALIA  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001186

CHATURIBEN DEVABHAI BHIL N A B ,CHHAPRI  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001187

MOHANBHAI UKABHAI SALAT(MARVAD BAROT CHAL,  GODI ROAD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001188

ARUNABEN RAJANIKANT DESAI 2016 1 MATHUR DESAI STREET  DESAIWADA DAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001189

SAYRA ABUBHAI MEMAN THAKKAR FALIA  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001190

TANVIRBANU ABUBHAI MEMAN THAKKAR FALIA  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001191



HUSAINI TAHERALI GARBADAWALAJT GODI ROAD  JIRUWALA BUILDING.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001192

PRAVINRAV RAMANRAV MANE B H JAIN NASIA  KALYAN SOC.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001193

MANOHARLAL RATANLAL CHAUHAN NEAR NAVJIVAN MILL 2  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001194

USHAKUMARI AMBARAM YADAV BAROT CHAL,  GODI ROAD,.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001195

DEVKUVAR AJABSINH SOLANKI JT KRUSHNAKUNJ SOC.  GODI ROAD,.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001196

SUSHIL DINESHCHANDRA SHAH JT SHANTISADAN SOC.  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001197

VAINKUTHRAY BHIKHUBHAI DESAIJT 159 A  FREELANDGANJ.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001198

DEETA SURTAN DAMOR JTAC NEAR DARPAN TALKIES  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001199

MASULBHAI NARSINGBHAI DANGI
MAVI FALIYA,  MAVI FALIYA,MU PO GULTORA.MU GULTORA TA 
JHALOD DAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001200

MANNAN TAHERBHAI BHATIA VANZARWAD  NEWBHATIA PHOTO STUDIO  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001201

FARIDA MOIZBHAI CHUNAWALA THAKKAR FALIA  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001202

KANUBHAI BADIABHAI DAMOR USARVAN  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001203

KHUJEMA FAKHRUDDIN GANGARDIWAL HAKIMI SOC  GODI ROAD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001204

BILKIS MOIZBHAI PARAWALA THAKKAR FALIA  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001205

GIRISHBHAI BABUBHAI PANCHAL GODI ROAD,  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001206

AVINASH SHANKERPAL SING TRUPTI NIWAS, JHALOD  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001207

MADANLAL RAMJIDAS MAKHIJA CHAWLA BHAVAN  BH.VRUNDAVAN HOTEL,.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001208

LILAVTI KALACHAND GURNANI OPP.BUS STAND,  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001209

SAMINA FAKHRUDDIN PIPLODWALA MAHMADI SOCIETY,  JHALOD ROAD,.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001210

PARSING BHURABHAI DAMOR UKARADI ROAD, DELSAR  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001211

SHIVPAL GARIBDAS VERMA 116.A, RAILWAY STATI  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001212

NATVERLAL RUPABHAI PRAJAPATI FATEPURA.  TALUKA   SANTRAMPUR..  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001213

VIRSING NATHA KHAPED AT.SAKARDA TAL. DAHO  AT.SAKARDA TAL. DAHOD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001214

KHUJEMA KUTBUDDIN DHILAWALA 19 SAIFEE SOCIETY  OLD PRANT OFFICE  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001215



INDIRABEN DALPATSINH BILWAL BLOCK NO.1 5,  GOVERNMENT COLONY,.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001216

VANITABEN NANUBHAI PATEL C O.JAGDISH P.UPADHY  GURU KRUPA  STATION.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001217

YASMIN KHIJARALI ALIRAJPURWALA THAKKAR FALIYA  STATION ROAD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001218

DEETA NATHIYA PARMAR RABDAL, TALUKA   DAH  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001219

KISHOR MAHIJI SOLANKI JT FILTER SITE,  FREELAND GUNJ,.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001220

ASGARI FAKHRUDDIN HATHI [SAEED JIRUWALA CHAWL,  VAHORA SOCIETY..  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001221

AJIT JAYANTILAL SHETH JT SUBHDRA SHOPPING CEN  M.G.ROAD,.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001222

RAVIDUTT JOSEFBHAI CHRISTIAN THAKKAR FALIYA,  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001223

RAJSHRI AMARSINH RAJPUT HARI NIWAS BUILDING,  THAKKAR FALIYA,.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001225

KUNTABEN VIRENDRA SOLANKI JT JYOTI APARTMENT,  GODI ROAD,.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001226

RUKSANABANU HAJIBHAI MEMAN THAKKAR FALIA  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001227

ALKABEN SHANKARPRASAD GAUTAM 1791 B, BATIS QUATER  SAAT BUNGLOW, FREELA.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001228

SAGIRA SHABBIRBHAI KAPADIA AL MUBARAK MANZIL,  JUNI KACHERI,.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001229

BURHAN NURUDDINBHAI BAJI NURANI MANZIL,  HUSENI BAUG, THAKKAR.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001230

MANGILAL JAGDISHBHAI PAWARJT DELUX HAIR CUTTING  STAITIAON ROAD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001231

MUSTKIM MAHMADKHAN PATHAN NEAR JANTA ICE FACTO  CHAKALIYA ROAD,.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001232

SWATI VINODCHANDRA KADAKIA ANKUR SOCIETY  GOVIND NAGAR  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001233

AMARSINH KACHRABHAI RATHOD HASUBEN GIRLS PRA.SH  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001234

BHAVINIBEN DHARMESH SOLANKI SANTOSH NAGAR  OPPOSITE SARASWATI SCHOOL  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001235

JAYPRAKASH KANTILAL PANCHAL 35,NAVKAR COMPLEX  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001236

JAIRAMDAS PURANDAS SINDHI NEAR DARAPN TALKIES,  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001237

PALLAVIBEN CHANDRKANT DESAI GUJARATIWAD  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001238

PREMILABEN MADIYABHAI PITHAYA NEAR RAILWAY GODOWN  QUATER CHAWL,.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001239

MARIYAM (M) IDRISH GHADIYALI 933 34, VANZARVAD,  STATION ROAD,.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001240



ASIF ISMAILBHAI DALROTI
BURHANI SOCIETY,  BURHANI SOCIETYSTATION ROAD  DAHOD  
389151 DUCB001241

SHIVRAM GULABJI PANDYA QU.NO.6, S.T. COLONI  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001242

RAMILABEN DHEDABHAI PATEL POLY TEC QUARTERS  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001243

NEENABEN NATWARLAL KACHHIYA 232 6, FREELAND GUNJ  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001244

VISHNUBEN SHANTILAL YADAV BAROT CHAWL,  GODI ROAD,.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001245

KETKIBEN VIMALKUMAR DESAI JT KALYAN SOCIETY,  STATION ROAD,.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001246

SUMITRABEN KALUBHAI KALSI NEAR JHULELAL SOCIET  GODI ROAD,.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001247

VAKHATSINH BHAVSINH PATELIYA VILLAGE   ZARI  TALUKA  DAHOD..  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001248

SAVSINGBHAI JAHVABHAI BARIA USARVAN  TINDORI FALIA.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001249

ZAHIDA ESUFBHAI ELECTRICWALA GODI ROAD,  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001250

MEHMUD MAHMMADHUSAIN SHAIKH OPP  S.T. STAND  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001251

BHAVIKKUMAR RAVJIBHAI PATEL RAGHAV HOSTEL  GODI ROAD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001252

SAKILAHMED SIRAJAHMAD SAIKH THAKUR NI CHAL,  NEAR CHATURVEDI HOSP.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001253

NATHUJI KHAJUBHAI S  FAROS JT THAKKAR FALIYA,  3RD GALI,.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001254

SAHIDA KUTUB KHANBHAI LUHARWAD, ZALOD,  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001255

RANJITKAUR SURJITSING DYUT SHIKH MANDIR,  THAKKAR FALIYA GALI,.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001256

SABBIR ABBASBHAI VHORA NEAR S.T. STAND,  PARAWALA BULDING.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001257

SHAYAMBABU[M] PRATAPSINH KADIA NEAR VRUNDAVAN HOTEL  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001258

SHIVRAJ MOTILAL MAHAVAR MARVADI CHAL,  NEAR DARPAN TALKIES,.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001259

IRIN SEMUAL CRISTIAN JTAC THAKKAR FALIA  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001260

MEENABEN RAMDAYAL AGRWAL OPPP S.T. STAND  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001261

BANUBEN MATLABHUSAIN SABJIFARO THAKKAR FALIA  GURUDWARA GALI.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001262

SALIL(M) ALPABEN GANDHI .  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001263

MAHESH LALCHAND MAMNANI S.T. ROAD  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001264



HAKIMUDDIN ABDEALI BAGICHAWALA HUSAINI BAG  THAKKAR FALIA.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001265

APOLASH PHILIP CRISTIAN C, SIGHT,  FREELANDGANJ,.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001266

MENDALBHAI VIRSINGBHAI DAMOR KHAREDI  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001267

JAYSHRIBEN MANOJKUMAR DHARMANI SINDHI SOCIETY  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001268

ALIHUSAIN ABDULHUSAIN LIMDIWAL OPP S.T. STAND  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001269

SUDHABEN KUNJVADAN SHETH JTAC SHANTI SADAN SOC  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001270

SHARDABEN ALBERT GOHIL 327 B, D SIDE  NEAR SAT RASTA.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001271

DHANSUKH MOTILAL MAHAVAR N.A.B.,  CHHAPRI.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001272

YASINBEG ISHAKBEG MOGAL THAKKAR FALIA  1ST GALI.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001273

RAMPRASAD SUKHNANDAN RAJBHAR LAXMI MILL COMPOUND  GODI ROAD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001274

RUBABBEN FAKHRUDDIN SATHALIA JIRUWALA CHAL  GODI ROAD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001275

YUSUF MAHMADHUSEN KUNDAWALA 431 3 BADRI MOHALLA  THAKKAR FALIA  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001276

EVENJLEENA ARTHERBHAI CRISTIAN OPP FAKHRI SOCIETY  TALAV FALIA.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001277

SMITA PRATAPSINH GARASIA THAKKAR FALIA  1ST GALI.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001278

SHARDABEN GANABHAI PARMAR BAVKA  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001279

BHAVNABEN KIRITCHANDRA PUROHIT CHANDRA RAW HOU SOC  GODI ROAD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001280

HUSAINI AKBARBHAI JINIA SAIFEE SOC  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001281

DAKSHABEN ASHVINKUMAR SHETH KHADAYATA WAD  DESAI WAD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001282

MEENA RAJNIKANT DESAI 1951 TALAV FALIA  DESAIWAD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001283

DURAIYA ASGARBHAI SURATWALA 1417 DHOBI FALIYA  HAMIDI MOHALLA  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001284

SAMABEN IBRAHIMBHAI SABJIFAROS THAKKAR FALIYA,  CHUNAWALA NI CHAL,.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001285

CHIMANLAL SHANKARLAL DESAI SHANTISADAN SOCIETY,  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001286

RENUKABEN ISHVARLAL TAVAR JT 10, EKLAVYA SOCIETY,  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001287

ZAPDABHAI MANABHAI BAMNIYA C O. SHREEJI KIRANA  STATION ROAD,.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001288



SAYRABANU GULAMRASUL MALEK THAKKAR FALIYA,  GURUDVARA GALI,.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001289

CHURAMAN NATHURAM MAHERA 122 H, RAILWAY COLON  B, CEBIN,.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001290

NIRANJAN NAVINCHANDRA UPADHYAY MARVADI CHAL  OPP. DARPAN TALKIES.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001291

KOKILABEN SOMABHAI MACHHAR JT EKLAVYA SOC  GODI ROAD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001292

KUSUMBEN RAMANLAL SHAH JT R P AGRAWAL PRA.SHAL  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001293

JASHODA(M) KALUBHAI MALI SONIVAD  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001294

JAYDEEP JAGDISHBHAI KADAM GOKUL SOCIETY,  CHAKLIA ROAD,.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001295

SAJIDSHAH YASINSHAH SAIYAD MASJID GALI  THAKKAR FALIA.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001296

ANITA SIRISHKUMAR SHAH KHADAYATAWAD,DESAI WADA  DAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001297

SAJAN(M) KETAN DESAI DESAIWADA,VACHLA FAL  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001298

MUMTAZBANU NIZAMUDDIN KAZI THAKKAR FALIA  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001299

RAJARAM TUKARAM RAVAL RAVDIYAWAD  RAVADIYAWADPADAV  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001300

MOHAMMAD ILIYAS A HAMID SHAIKH AVKAR SHOPPING CENTR  NEAR DARPAN TALKIES.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001301

AMMAR SAIFUDDIN KAPADIA BURHANI SOC  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001302

SEHNAZ FAKHRIBHAI DHILWALA EZZI SOC,  GODI ROAD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001303

ALKESH SAMUAL YADAV THAKKAR FALIA  ZALOD ROAD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001304

RADHIKABEN AMRISHBHAI AMIN JT KESHAVKUNJ  SHANTI SADAN SOC.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001305

SHOBHABEN MADHUSING THAKOR BEHIND NAVJIVAN MILL  TALAV FALIA.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001306

SHABBIR MOHAMMADHUSAIN JINIA DAWOODI BAG,  2ND FLOOR NEAR S.T..  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001307

NILAMBEN NEMICHAND AGRWAL HINDU DHARAM SHALA  S.T. ROAD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001308

BHAGVATIBEN RAMDEV PAL NEAR GURUDWARA  THAKKAR FALIA.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001309

AREFA HASANJIBHAI KANJETAWALA HUSAMI MAHOLLA  MG ROAD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001310

PURNIMABEN AJITKUMAR BOBDA HAJARIMAL BUILDING  S.T. ROAD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001311

MUBINA FAKHRIBHAI PAHADWALA NEAR KAVASJI'S BUNGL  GODI ROAD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001312



SHIRILBHAI DHIRABHAI GANAVA POST KHARODA  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001313

SHANKARBHAI MANGLABHAI NINAMA OPP. RAILWAY STATION  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001314
REV REV. YOHAN MALABHAI BHABHORJT . YOHAN 
MALABHAI BHABHORJT I. P. MISSION COMPOU  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001315

KALIMUDDIN TAHERBHAI PETROLEWA VHORA SOCIETY,  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001316

GOPALBHAI GOVINDBHAI GANDHI CHANDAN TENAMENT,  GODI ROAD,.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001317

KAMLABEN CHATRASINH BAMNIYA NEAR LIMDIWALA HOUSE  THAKKAR FALIYA,.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001318

SATISH BALUBHAI CHAUHAN SHANTISADAN SOCIETY,  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001319

RAMESHBHAI NATHABHAI GARASIYA R. C. SONI HOUSE,  GODI ROAD,.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001320

SUKLIBEN JITHRABHAI BARIYA BHATIWADA,  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001321

MINA VINODCHANDRA SHETH NAHERU SOC  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001322

FATEMA ZAKKI BHEWALA THAKKAR FALIA  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001323

DINESHBHAI MALABHAI VAGHELA ZALOD ROAD  NEAR BRIDGE.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001325

INDIRABEN RASIKBHAI RATHOD 4,JALIYAN,NILAM SOCIETY  NR,SWASTIC SOCIETY  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001326

ASHOK GYANSINH MARVADI BEHIND PADRI HOSPITA  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001327

RAKESH RAMNATH MARVADI BEHIND PADRI HOSP  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001328

KAMLABEN PUNABHAI PATEL OPP A CABIN  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001329

AMINA YUSUFJI JIRUWALA JTAC NEW MAHMMADI SOC  NEAR RAILWAY CROSSIN.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001330

MAHENDRAKUMAR SHANTILAL MAHETA MAHALAXMI TRADERS  VRUNDAVAN HOTEL GALI.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001331

DIPAK NANDLAL AGRAWAL ZULELAL SOCIETY  GODI ROADDAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001332

NIKHILKUMAR VASUDEVBHAI KADIA
8,MADHURAM SOCIETY  SHRADDHA NAGAR,MANDAV ROAD  DAHOD  
389151 DUCB001333

BANUBEN SAIFUDDIN VASANWALAJT HAMIDI MOHALLA  NEAR HAMIDI MASJID.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001334

LALJI SURTAN MAVI VANDARIA  OPP MOTI TANK.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001335

KUTBUDDIN HUSAINBHAI VASANWALA ZARIN PLAZA,  NEAR JIRUWALA SAW MI.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001336

SARA KUTBUDDIN VASANWALA ZARIN PLAZA,  NEAR JIRUWALA SAW MI.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001337



NAZIMA(M) HASIMBHAI VANWALA AL HEPTULLA APARTMEN  OPP NAVJIVAN MILL NO.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001338

MARIYA KAIZAR RAVAT 25,FAKHRI SOC  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001339

SALIMKHAN KARIMKHAN PATHAN TALAV FALIA  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001340

KUTUB KIKABHAI ZABUAWALA JTAC HUSAINI MOHALLA  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001341

MINAXI DEVID CRONI ABBASBHAI LANEWALA B  NEAR HIGH SCHOOL.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001342

ASHOKKUMAR MANNULAL VERMA JT WESTERN RAILWAY EMP.  STATION BRANCH.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001343

NAFISA ZOYEBBHAI KATWARAWALA 36,SAIF SOC  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001344

KAMLESH JASHVANTLAL SONI 77,RAILWAY STATION C  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001345

BINDRAVANDAS TUNDA TAILY BEHIND DARPAN CINEMA  OPP MAHAKALI MANDIR.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001346

SALMA FIROZ CHALLAWALA C O,JAINUDDIN KANJET  NEAR MOHAMMADI SOC.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001347

SURESH SAKRABHAI NALWAYA POST BORDI  UGAMNA FALIYABORDI  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001348

FIJJABAI ISHAKALI SHETHWALA 14 1, HAKIMI SOCIETY  GODI ROAD,.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001349

TAHERI SABBIRBHAI JIRU TAHERI SOCIETY,  GODI ROAD,.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001351

MOHAMMED NAJMUDDIN KAPADIA NAJMI MOHALLA  JUNAPURA DAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001352

MUKESHKUMAR KESHAVLAL C DESAI 22.23, BHAGDOYA SOCIETY  GOVIND NAGAR  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001353

MADHUKANT HARUNBHAI RATHOD MISION HOSP  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001354

KALIM JABIRBHAI BAGICHAWALA SHIRIN WILLA  GODI ROAD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001355

FAKHRUDDIN TAHERBHAI KHARODAWA S.T. ROAD  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001356

SAYRA FIROZ MEMAN MASJID GALI  THAKKAR FALIA.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001357

SHABBIR SAIFUDDIN VASANWALA NEAR PANCHMAHAL CYCL  STATION ROAD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001358

SALMA AKBERALI DHILAWALA C O, HATIM GULGULA  BURHANI SOC.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001359

PEROLINA (M) JAMES BARAIYA CHRISTIAN COLONY    DAHOD  389151 DUCB001360

FIJJABEN NURUDDIN BAJI NOOR MANZIL  MARVADI CHAL.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001361

JENAB HUSAINI GARBADAWALA NOOR MANZIL  MARVADI CHAL.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001362



SHABBIR SIRAJBHAI GHADIYALI HOUSE NO 3  SAIFI NAGAR  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001363

MADIYA KALJI BILWAL TALAV FALIYA BHILWAD  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001364

MUNIRA FAKHRUDDIN KAPADIYA THAKKAR FALIYA CHUNA  COMPOUND.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001365

GANGABEN MANIBHAI PATELM JTAC KRUSHNA KUNJ SOCIETY  GODI ROAD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001366

BHIKHABHAI CHATURBHAI SALAT BAROT CHAWL, GODI RO  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001367

HARSHRAJKUMARI SHAMBHU RATHOD SHANTI SADAN SOCIETY  HARI NIVAS,.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001368

VECHATBHAI CHUNABHAI DAMOR GOVT. POLITECHNIC,  JHALOD ROAD,.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001369

ZEHRA SHABBIRBHAI BHABHRAWALA THAKKAR FALIA,  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001370

IMRANKHAN (M) JANMOHMAD PATHAN THAKKAR FALIA,  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001371

ABBASBHAI HATIMBHAI KAGALWALA BURHANI SOCIETY,  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001372

SAVITABEN SAVLA PANDA DELSAR  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001373

DILIPKUMAR KANTILAL SHETH JYOTI APPARTMENT,  GODI ROAD,.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001374

SHARDABEN RAMANBHAI SANSI NEAR DARPAN TALKIES,  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001375

MANILAL BIJYABHAI DAMOR KALIGAM  TALUKA   DAHOD..  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001376

SANJAY PUNAMCHAND JOSHI JT SHITAL SOCIETY,  MANDAV ROAD,.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001377

DINESH MANILAL JOSHI JT 19,GITANJALI SOCIETY  MALPUR ROAD,.  DAHOD  383315 DUCB001378

HOZEFA KUTB8UDDIN PHOTOGRAFER
C O BHATIA PHOTO STU  C O. BHATIYA PHOTO STUDIYOS.T.DAHOD  
DAHOD  389151 DUCB001379

DASHRATHLAL RATANLAL GANDHI STATION ROAD,  MEGHDUT SOCIETYCHKALIYA ROAD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001380

LALSING HARSING KISHORI MORWANI.  TALUKA   DAHOD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001381

MURTUZA SAIFUDDINBHAI GANDHI 11, GULAM HUSAN  BURHANI SOCIETYDAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001382

UMESH AJITPRASAD PATHAK JT NEELAM SOCEITY,  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001383

NARESHKUMAR BHALJIBHAI PARMAR ADIVASI SOCIETY  CHAKLIYA ROAD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001384

MANJULA DASHRATHLAL GANDHI J/T 11 MEGHDUT SOCIETY  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001385

SARDARBHAI SUKABHAI BARIYA NEW JANTA METAL COMP  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001386



DILIPBHAI SABURBHAI SUTHAR
EKLAVYA SOCIETY,  EKLAVYA SOCIETYBAROT CHWAL.DAHOD  
DAHOD  389151 DUCB001387

DIVYA {M} PANKAJKUMAR PATEL OUT SIDE FATAK,  JHALOD ROAD,.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001388

TAHERI HATIMBHAI CHUNAWALA THAKKAR FALIA,  THAKKARBAPA CHOWK,.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001389

ANILKUMAR RATANLAL SHAH {JT} C O BHUPENDRA A.SHAH  SARDAR COLONY,.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001390

SHIVPRAKASH CHANDRABALISINH KSHATRIYA 1380 C, FILTER CITE,  FREELANDGUNJ,.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001391

MUFFADAL ASGARBHAI KATWARA PAYGA,  OPP. JUMATKHANA,.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001392

FARIDA TAIYABALI SAIFEE HAKIMI SOCIETY,  GODI ROAD,.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001393

MUNIRA JAINUDDIN KANJETAWALA MOHMADI SOCIETY,  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001394

SURYABALA KRUSHNAKANT SHETH 10, KRISHNAKUNJ SOCI  GOVINDNAGAR,.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001395

SHIRINBEN TAIYABBHAI LIMDIWALA 4, BURHANI BAUG,  GODI ROAD,.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001396

SUMANTABEN SATYANAND CHRISTIAN C  SIDE, QU.NO.217,  NEAR RAILWAY FAATAK,.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001397

BURHAN TAIYABALI LIMDIWALA 4, BURHANI BAUG,  AL  GODI ROAD,.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001398

VIKRAMKUMAR BHAGATSINH PARMAR RAJSTHAN PANCHAYAT B  THAKKAR FALIYA,.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001399

KIRTIKABEN SHANTILAL SHETH DESAIWAD, TALAV FALI  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001400

MAQSUDABANU GULAMRASUL MALEK GURUDWARA GALI, THAK  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001401

FARIDABEN MOIJBHAI CHATI JT JIRUWALA COMPOUND,  GODI ROAD,.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001402

SAVITRIBEN KASNABHAI BHABHOR 1ST GALI,  THAKKAR FALIASTATION ROAD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001403

UMA ABHAYKUMAR SHETH
28  TATSAT FLATS, BHUDARPURA  ELLISBRIDGE   AMBAVADI 
AHMEDABAD 380015  AHMEDABAD  380050 DUCB001404

SENABHAI DALABHAI PARMAR RAJSTHAN PANCHAYAT B  THAKKAR FALIYA,.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001405

LAXMANBHAI LALABHAI GADHVI BH.ZULEL SOCIETY,  SINGLE FALIYU, GODI.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001406

MOIZ MAHMADHUSEN KUNDENPURWALA 2, NAFISA APARTMENT,  JHALOD ROAD,.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001407

NEENABEN UTTAMCHAND JAIN CHITRUKUT SOCIETY,  ST.ROAD,.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001408

RATHOD FULIYA SANSI NEAR DARPAN TALKIES,  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001409

RAJUBHAI SAVJIBHAI BHABHOR MUWALIYA FARM.  NISHAL FALIYU  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001410



BHARTIBEN VIRSINGBHAI NINAMA MARWADI CHAWL,  NEAR DARPAN TALKIES,.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001411

ANJUBEN VIRSINGBHAI NINAMA MARWADI CHAWL,  NEAR DARPAN TALKIES,.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001412

RAGINI[M} VIRSINGBHAI NINAMA MARWADI CHAWL,  NEAR DARPAN TALKIES,.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001413

SARITA VIRSINGBHAI NINAMA MARWADI CHAWL,  NEAR DARPAN TALKIES,.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001414

RASHIDA KAUSHARBHAI KAPOOR BURHANI SOCIETY,  91,BURHANI BAGGODI ROAD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001415

SHIVANI SMITESH DESAI JT A/C SARDAR COLONY  DAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001416

ISHA SMITESHKUMAR DESAI JT SARDAR COLONY  DAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001417

ASHESH CHANDRAKANT DESAI VACHLA FALIYU  DESAI WADA  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001418

BHAVESH RAMESHCHANDRA SHAH TALUKA PANC.COLONY  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001419

ZEHRA ABBASBHAI RANAPURWALA JT 1400,JUNAPURA  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001420

HABIBABEN DAUDBHAI VADIWALA NEAR KAVSJI BUNGLOW,  HAKIMI SOCIETY, GODI.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001421

AMINULLA DAUDBHAI SAIYED THAKKAR FALIYA,  NEAR MASJID,.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001423

RUBINABEN GAFFARBHAI MULTANI BONJIBA SHISHU V.V.  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001424

MURTUZA [M] SAIFEE VORA 1ST FLOOR, URBAN BAN  STATOIN ROAD,.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001425

BHARTIBEN SOMABHAI CHAUHAN JT  A/C PUSHPKUNJ SOCI.  CHAKLIYA ROADDAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001426

HAJRA TAHERI BHATIA HASEEN  B H.MISSION  GODI ROAD,.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001427

RUBABBEN NURUDDIN NIHAL BURHANI SOCIETY,  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001428

RAMUBHAI PUNJABHAI MAVI USARWAN. DIPU FALIYU  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001429

SHEKHAR KISHANLAL YADAV YADAV CHAWL,  GODI ROAD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001430

NAIMUDDIN DAUDBHAI SAIYED NEAR MASJID,  THAKKAR FALIYA,.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001431

SHARIFA NURAHEMAD AALAM MASJID GALI,  THAKKAR FALIA,.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001432

NIRUBEN KALYANJI CHAUHAN SHANTISADAN SOCIETY,  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001433

JAMILKHAN MUSTKINKHAN PATHAN GODI ROAD,NR.KAWASJI  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001434

SAVLABHAI KUVRABHAI MACHAR CHAKALIYA NU FALIYU,  AT..POST TIMI,TALUKA.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001435



DHARMENDRAKUMAR MANHARLAL JOSI 4,YAMUNANIVAS,KRUSHN  GODI ROAD,.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001436

SUJATA ARVIND MISHRA 17,SWASTIK SOCIETY,  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001437

HARIN GHANSYAMBHAI RAVAL I.T.I.SCHOOL,  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001438

SOBHNABEN LAXMANBHAI CHAUHAN 7,RASTA,BEKARI ROAD,  GHAR NO.163 B..  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001439

FATEMA MOHD HUSEN RANAPURWALA NR.KAWASJI BANGLOW,  GANDHI ROAD,.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001440

MERUNNISHA AHEMADMIYA MALEK THAKKAR FALIA,  NR.MASJID,GURUDWARA.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001441

ARVINDKUMAR TITABHAI BHABHOR SCIENCE COLLEGE,  AT.TITODI.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001442

VAHIDKHAN AKBARKHAN PATHAN BHILWADA,  TALAV FALIA,.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001443

GORDHANDAS RANCHODDAS DEVMURAR AT.VRUNDAVAN HOTEL,  STATION ROAD,.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001444

SAKUNTLABEN RAKESHBHAI PATELJT KALYAN SOCIETY,  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001445

JAGDISHBHAI DASHRATHBHAI KADAM 1669,MAIN HOSPITAL C  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001446

AKIL MOIZBHAI CHUNAWALA CHUNAWALA COMP.,  THAKKAR FALIA,.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001447

YUNUSH MOHHAMADHUSEN KATHIRIA GODI ROAD,JIRUWALA C  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001448

MOHHAMADI(M) JOHARBHAI JADLIWA JEHRA MANSON,BURHANI  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001449

ARVA NURUDDIN NALAWALA 2,SAIF SOCIETY  JHALOD ROAD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001450

ALIHUSEN H GULAMALI NALAWALA J 2,SAIF SOCIETY  JHALOD ROAD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001451

RAZIA AKBARBHAI KUTARVADLIWALA C O.MOHSIN CHUNAWALA  SAIFEE MOHALLA, ISLA.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001452

AKHTARJAHAN IRSHADULLAH KHATIB C O.KAMRUDDIN S.KAZI  THAKKER FALIA, MASJI.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001453

AJAB FAKHRI KACHERIWALA JT A/C HUSENI BAUG  THAKKER FALIA.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001454

HABIBA SAMUNBHAI KAHTHIRIA HASHINA MANZIL,  NEW SOCIETY,GODI ROA.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001455

BABUBHAI CHUNIABHAI OHANIA AT.MOTU VAKERIA,  SCHOOL FALIA,.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001456

SIDHHARTH BAGMALJI DOSI OPP.APPOLO LAB.,  M.G.ROAD,.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001457

TAHERABEN SIRAJBHAI MAFAT NR.MASJID,  GODI ROAD,.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001458

HATIM HAKIMUDDIN DAHODWALA JT BURHANI SOCIETY,  STATION ROAD,.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001459



KASIBEN SANABHAI RATHOD C O.SHUSHILA JEKOB B  KAMDAR HOUSING SOCIE.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001460

BANUBEN FAKHRUDDIN SIDHHPURI CHUNAWALA COMP.,  THAKKAR FALIA.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001461

ASGARI NOMANBHAI GURIWALA SAIFEE MOHALLA,  BHOIWADA,.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001462

SAKUNTLABEN DILIPBHAI JOSHI C O.KADVABHAI K PARA  NR.BHAGINI SAMAJ STA.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001463

FATEMA FAKHRUDDIN KHARODAWALA B H.JAIN NASIA  FATEMA MANZIL.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001464

ZEHRA FAKHRUDDIN KHARODAWALA B H.JAIN NASIA  HUSENI MANZIL.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001465

HIRALAL GANGADHAR MAHAVAR MARVADI CHAL  NEAR DARPAN TALKIES.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001466

RAMESH RUPSING GAMAR DESAIVAD CHHELA FALI  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001467

SARABEN AD TAIYEB BANDIBARWALA C O HATIM GULGULA  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001468

MAZAHIR MOIZBHAI BHABHRAWALA 33, SAIF SOCIETY  STATION ROAD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001469

RAJKUMAR RAMCHANDRA MISHRA FILTER SITE  H583,THREE RASTA.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001470

JOHAR NURUDDIN NIHAL BURHANI SOCIETY  NEAR MOHAMMADI HALL.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001471

MOHAMMEDJAMA KAMRUDDIN MAKRANI KASBA, KALALZAPA  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001472

ZEHRA MUSTAN NALAWALA
19 HUSAINI BAG NEAR BUS STATION  THAKKAR FALIYA DAHOD 
389151  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001473

REKHANLAL CHINTAMAN YADAV OPP.ICE FACTORY  GODI ROADRAM NAGAR  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001474

RAMESHCHANDRA LAXMAN AKODIA JT GODI ROAD  BHAGYODAYA SOCIETY.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001475

SARLABEN MAGANLAL PATEL JAY GURUDEV KRUPA  NEAR VRUNDAVAN HOTEL.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001476

MUBINA JOHARBHAI GARBADAWALA
NEAR KAVASJI BUNGLOW  MEMUN NAGARGODI ROAD  DAHOD  
389151 DUCB001477

LIYABEN MALABHAI BHABHOR GODI ROAD  AMBIKANAGAR SOCIETYGODI ROAD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001478

NILAM ANANDSINH VASAIYA JT BEHIND SARAWHVATI AP  GODI ROAD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001479

JAYANT NAVNITLAL DESAI JT 11, AMRUTWADI SOCIET  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001480

SAMARSING BHAVSING PATELIA JT I.T.I.  JHALOD ROAD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001481

DHIPANSING NACHHETAR CHHIBER ADARSH STEEL   ROLLI  DELSAR.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001482

ABBASBHAI MD ALI SUTTARWALA 10, FAKHRI SOCIETY  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001483



DHARMENDRA NAUTAMLAL DAVE 14,SHSREEJI APPT,  CHAKALIYA ROAD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001484

RASHIDA ISMAIL GODHRAWALA THAKKAR FALIA  YUSUFI APPT..  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001485

MARIYAM KUTBUDDIN NALAWALA 25,BURHANI SOCIETY  BEHIND SCHOOL.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001486

DILIPKUMAR RAMJIBHAI AMIN MEGA,AMIKANAGER  GODI ROAD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001487

SAMIR AHMEDHUSEN SABJIFAROZ 3, THAKKAR FALIA  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001488

CHANDRAKANT DAHYABHAI VYAS JT 6, CHANDAN TENAMENT  GODI ROAD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001489

BHARATKUMAR DALUMAL FATNANI ZULELAL SOCIETY  GODI ROADZULELAL SOCIETY  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001490

SURENDRAKUMAR RAMLAL KHULAR JT THAKKAR FALIA  GALI 2.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001491

SARASVATIBEN FATESINH MARVADI NEAR BUS STAND  CHUNAWALA CHAL.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001492

MD YUNIS SHEKHHASAN SHEIKH RLY.STATION COLONY  BLOCK.NO.133 B.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001493

KALUBHAI BHURABHAI GOHIL D.C.F.O. OPP,I.T.I  ZALOD ROAD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001494

GIRDHARILAL KISHORILAL AGARWAL OPP,BUS STAND  C O SUBHASH AGARWAL.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001495

BILKISH YUNUS RATLAMWALA BHOIWADA  C O KUTUP MANAGUARI.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001496

FATEMABEN TAHERI SANJALIWALA GODI ROAD BAROT CHAL  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001497

VEENABEN GHANSHYAMDAS BACHANI BE SELETAX OFFICE  ZALOD ROAD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001498

LAXMIBEN RAMESHBHAI SISODIYA OPP,DARPAN TALKIES  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001499

RUPSINH SHAILUSINH TIKAM QTER.1670 A  BEHIND TAKRI DAVAKHA.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001500

ASHOKKUMAR NATVARLAL TALATI SHANTISADAN SOCIETY  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001501

SHANKARBHAI NANIYABHAI MAVI SAAT BUNG.QTR.NO.416  PAREL.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001502

FATEMA HASANJI KAYDAWALA
27 JALVIHAR SOCIETY  NEAR MUKTIFOZ CHURCH STATION ROAD 
DAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001503

CHANDULAL LALABHAI PANCHAL C O,VRUNDAVAN SOC  S.T. ROAD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001504

HASINA SAMUNBHAI KATHIRIA JTAC 'HASINA',AMBICA SOC  GODI ROAD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001505

RAJUBEN MADANMOHAN AGRWAL RAJSTHAN PANCHAYAT B  THAKKAR FALIA.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001506

SAKERA SAIFEE PATRAWALA AL ZEHRA APARTMENT  MASJID GALI  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001507



BAKIRALI SHARAFALI NAGDI JT A/C NEAR KAVSJI BUNGLOW  GODI ROAD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001508

RASIDA MOHAMMAD DALROTI BURHANI SOC  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001509

PUNABHAI KALJIBHAI DEVDHA N.AB. CHHAPRI  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001510

HARMALSINH BHARATSINH PARMAR N A B,CHHAPRI  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001511

GULABSINH KALUBHAI DAYRA N A B,  CHHAPRI.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001512

ASHOKKUMAR MANUBHAI PATEL ELECTRIC DEPARTMENT  GOV POLY TEC.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001513

NISHITH (M) JAYPRAKASH PATEL 6 VRAJ VIHAR APARTMENT  CHAKALIA ROAD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001514

ALIASGAR NURUDDIN BHABHRAWALA 29,SAIFEE SOC  OPP S.T. STAND.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001515

RASIDA SURTAN HIJDA MARVADI CHAL,  OPP DARPAN TALKIES.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001516

SALMA ASGARALI KHARODAWALA MEMUNA MANZIL  GODI ROAD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001517

RAKHIBEN RAJENDRA CHORSIYA SIDDHARTH TYPE CLASS  THAKKAR FALIYA,.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001518

RAJENDRA KANJIBHAI SOLANKI PANKAJ SOC  CHAKLIYA ROAD..  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001519

SEHJANBIBI SIKANDARKHAN PATHAN MANSUR PARAWALA CHAL  NEAR MISION HOSPITAL.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001520

SALMABEN BAKIRALI NAGDI JT GODI ROAD,  HAKIMI SOC  NEAR KAV.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001521

DHIRENDRASINH VIKRAMSINH RATHO SHANTI SADAN SOC,  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001522

MUSTANSHIR HATIMBHAI KAGDI 26,HUSAINI BAG,  THAKKAR FALIA.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001523

RANJIT JAGDISHRAM PAVAR JTAC VRAJ VIHAR APARTMENT  CHAKALIA ROAD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001524

ZUZAR HAKIMUDDIN KOLSAWALA JT NAJMI MOHALLA,JUNAPU  DHOBI FALIA.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001525

CHENIYABHAI NEVJIBHAI MEDA RATIA,VILLAGE KHAJUR  POST KHAROD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001526

DHARMIN(M) NIKETAN MAJMUDAR NEAR PRAND OFFICE  FOREST QUA.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001527

MAULIK(M) NIKETAN MAJMUDAR NEAR PRANT OFFICE  FORESTG QUARTERS.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001528

MEHRUNISHA HAIDERHUSAIN HAIDRI TAIYABI SOC  NEAR NAVJIVAN MILL 2.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001529

LAXMANBHAI NANJIBHAI DAMOR NAVAGAM  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001530

MOHAMMADSADAR MURAD M MAKRANI
1427.PASHUPATHINATH NAGAR  1427.PASHUPATHINATH NAGARGODI 
ROAD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001531



MANGLIBEN SADIYABHAI BARIA CHHAPRI,  TALAV FALIYA,.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001532

SEHNAZ JOYABBHAI JIRUWALA BURHANI SOCIETY,  BEHIND SCHOOL,.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001533

BHIKHARAM JETHARAM CHAUHAN OPP. DARPAN CINEMA,  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001534

KIRITKUMAR AMTHALAL DARJI 2ND GALI,  THAKKAR FALIYA,.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001535

SAKINA SAIFEEBHAI MANDLIWALA ISLAMPURA,  SAIFEE MAHOLLA,.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001536

DARBARASING TRILOKCHAND DHIMAN 809 E,KHADDA COLONY  PAREL.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001537

FAKHRI ABBASBHAI KHATIBHAJI NAVAPURA,  OPP MASJID.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001538

KAMABEN MADIABHAI OHANIA TALAV FALIA,  BHILWADA.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001539

MANISHKUMAR KIRITKUMAR SHAH
732 SHANTI SADAN SOCIETY  NEAR VAIJNATH MAHADEV  DAHOD  
389151 DUCB001540

DR MANSING SURATSING CHAUHAN SHRI VALLABH APARTME  DESAIWADA,AKHADA.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001541

KANAIYALAL(LATE) B AGRWAL ESTA C O,KIRAN HOSPITAL  AGRWAL COLONY.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001542

SAIFEE SHABBIRHUSAIN KAYDAWALA AL AMENA MAHAL  TAIYABI SOC,NEAR NAV.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001543

RAKESH MADIABHAI OHANIA BHILWADA,TALAV FALIA  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001544

AMIR JAINUDDIN DOSHIWALA NEAR YUNGER   COMPAN  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001545

RASIDA KHOJEMA PITHAPURWALA CHUNAWALA COMPOUNT  THAKKAR FALIA.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001546

SHEHNAZ KAID CHUNAWALA 431 6 YUSUFJI VILA  HUSENI BAG  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001547

ASRAFI IMDADBHAI DUNGRAWALA C O,YASMIN CHUNAWALA  HUSAINI MOHALLA,VANZ.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001548

LAJRAS JALIA NINAMA VANIAVAV FALIA  KHAROD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001549

JAINUDDIN JABIRBHAI GHADIALI NEAR TALAV  UCHVANIAWALA ROAD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001550

HIRABEN HARKHABHAI VANKAR PUSHPKUNJ SOC  CHAKALIA ROAD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001551

DOLIBEN RAMPRASAD MALI BEHIND DARPAN CINEMA  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001552

RUPALBEN SNEHALKUMAR TALATI SHANTISADAN SOCIETY  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001553

SUNANDABEN ISHVARBHAI CRISTIAN NEAR KAILASH MILL,  GODI ROAD,.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001554

PREMILA RAJENDRAKUMAR PORVAL LAXMI BUILDING,  THAKKAR FALIYA,.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001555



ASHIK AKBARBHAI NALAWALA 47, BURHANI SOCIETY,  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001556

HUSAINI MOHSINBHAI AMANKUVAWAL JUNA PURA,  HUSAINI MOHALLA.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001557

HARIBEN BALUBHAI DASVANI C O, DARPAN CINEMA  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001558

ASHA KEVALRAM VARELANI JTAC TULSI BHAVAN,  OPP GURUNANAK BAKERY.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001559

DEVINDRABEN SHANTILAL NAGAVATJ 104,NAVKAR COMPLEX  S.T. ROAD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001560

GANGABEN BACHUBHAI VAHANIA JT B 52,RAILWAY COLONY  S.T. ROAD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001561

MUNIRA SAIFEE CHHARCHHODAWALAJ NEAR PARAWALA HOUSE  GODI ROAD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001562

RAMKISHAN LAXMANSWAROOP SHARMA GODI ROAD  RAMNAGAR.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001563

JABIRBHAI RASULBHAI MANAGAURI
A 2 534 CHUNAWALA COMPOUND  HAKIMI APPARTMENT THAKKAR 
FALIYA DAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001564

MUNIRA JOYAB KANJETAWALA JTAC ASHIYANA APARTMENT  THAKKAR FALIA.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001565

ATEKA MAHMMADI KAGDI B H MISION HOSPITAL  GODI ROAD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001566

ZAHIRA SAIFEE DALAL SAYKA APARTMENT  GODI ROAD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001567

BHAVNABEN AJABLAL PANCHOLI 32,MAHAVIR NAGAR SOC  GODI ROAD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001568

SAMUNBHAI HUSAINBHAI KATHIRIA HASINA MENSION  AMBICA SOCIETY.GODI.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001569

JOHAR JABIRBHAI MANAGAURI
HAKIMI APARTMENT  NEAR CHUNAWALA COMPHAKIMI APARTMENT  
DAHOD  389151 DUCB001570

RUPABEN SANDIPKUMAR GANDHI 14,KALYAN SOCIETY  STATION ROAD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001571

MADHUBEN DITABHAI PARMAR NEAR MISION HOSPITAL  ZALOD ROAD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001572

NASIMBANU DAWOODBHAI SAIYADJT THAKKAR FALIA  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001573

MAMTABEN SIDHRAJ M  BHATIA 2ND GALI  THAKKAR FALIA.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001574

FATEMA ONALI ARSIWALA BURHANI SOC  OPP FATEBU HALL.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001575

FIROZ HATIMBHAI JAMALI JTAC NEAR BUS STAND  SAIF SOC.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001576

CHANDU MANSUKH SOLANKI DARPAN TALKIES,  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001577

PREMSAGAR MOTILAL MAHAVAR DARPAN TALKIES,  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001578

GOPAL RAMNIVAS MAHAVAR DARPAN TALKIES,  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001579



SABNAM JOYABBHAI JIRUWALA BURHANI SOCIETY,  NEAR MAHMADI HALL.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001580

RAMASHRAY KOMAL CHAUHAN LAXMI MILL,  CHAKLIYA ROAD,.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001581

RAJENDRA TALERAM DEVAKAR NEW COLONY,  BEHIND MISSION HOSPI.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001582

CHANDRIKABEN VAJESING SISIDIYA MARVADI CHAL,  NEAR DARPAN TALKIES,.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001583

TASNEEM ABDULHUSAIN KUKSHIWALA SAIF SOCIETY  3RD FLOOR.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001584

LISHABEN DANIEL BORDE LITTLE FLOWER SCHOOL  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001585

BHARAT KHEMCHANDBHAI PANCHAL SHAKTI NAGAR  MANDAVAV ROAD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001586

SHEHNAZ KAID CHUNAWALA 431 6 YUSUFJI VILA  HUSENI BAG  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001587

DITLI BHIMJI DAMOR JTAC KACHLA FALIA  GANGARDA.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001588

KISHORKUMAR SHANTILAL TASWALA
C O MANESH GANDHI  23,CHITRAKUT SOCIETYC O. MANESH GANDHI  
DAHOD  389151 DUCB001589

ASHISH CLEMENT BHABHOR 1334/J PREM NAGER  PAREL FREELENDGANJ  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001590

H SAIFUDDIN H HASANBHAI VASANW JT
HAMIDI MOHALLA  1490 91UNCHWANIWALA ROAD, HAMIDI 
MOHALLADAHOD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001591

MADANLAL NARANDAS VARMA KRUSHNAKUNJ SOCIETY  GODI ROAD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001592

MURTUZA MOIZBHAI BAGWALA SAIFEE MOHALLA  AKBARI COTAGE.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001593

BADIYA KALIA BHURIA CHHAPRI  C O,AJAY M. DESAI,S..  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001594

NAFISHA TAHERBHAI CYCLEWALA DAWOODI BAG  NEAR URBAN BANK.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001595

ANISH YUSUFBHAI ZALODWALA RUKAIYA MANZIL  NEAR NAHERU GARDEN,S.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001596

RAMDHANI PITAR KAITHAL ADARSH ROLLING MILL  CHAKALIA ROAD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001597

TRUPTIBEN RATILAL SHAH C O,RATILAL M. SHAH  SHANTI SADAN SOCIETY.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001598

NAYNABEN KISHORKUMAR SHAH {JT} OPP. MISSION HOSPITA  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001599

KHATUSING PARSING TAVIAD C.N.I. CHURCH COMPOU  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001600

SOKATALI IBRAHIMBHAI VANWALA
8, HUSAINEE BAUG,  8, USAINEE BAUGTHAKKAR FALIYA  DAHOD  
389151 DUCB001601

SWATI RAJESHKUMAR DESAI 15 NAHERU SOCIETY  CHAKALIA ROAD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001602

KIRITKANT RAMANLAL KADAKIA 16, AMRITWADI SOCIET  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001603



NISRIN ASAD GHADIYALI NEAR BURHANI SOCIETY  LANEWALA COMPOUND,.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001604

MUNIRA FAKHRUDDIN BHATIA OPP. NAVJIVANA MILL  TAIYABI SOCIETY,.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001605

OMPRAKASH JAGANNATH SHARMA OPP. LUCKY SURTI BAK  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001606

RAMABHAI MASURBHAI BARIA DAHOD TOWN POLICE ST  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001607

ABALABHAI SOMLABHAI MAVI 246 L, SAAT RASTA,  FREELANDGUNJ,.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001608

LAXMANDAS LONGMAL RAYMALANI SATNAM SHOE CENTER,  STATION ROAD,.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001609

REKHABEN CHHOTUBHAI YADAV BEHIND GUJARAT BRIKE  UKARDI ROAD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001610

MAZHAR SHABBIR KUSHALGADHWALA GODI ROAD,  1ST FLOOR, SAYKA APP.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001611

DINESH DITABHAI KEVADIA FILTER CITE,  FREELANDGUNJ,.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001612

GIRISH SHIVABHAI PANCHAL C O VRINDAVAN HOTEL,  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001613

ANITABEN NARESHKUMAR PATNI B 2 12, GOVT.QUARTER  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001614

RUKSHANABEN SHABBIR GHADIALI MOCHIWAD  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001615

ASHOKBHAI LAXMANBHAI CHAUHAN OPP. P.C.C. LTD.,  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001616

KALYANIBEN MATHURBHAI PATEL RIDDHI SIDDHI ,CHAK  NEAR PATEL QUORY,.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001617

IRFAN MANSOORBHAI CHALLAWALA FAKHRI SOCIETY,  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001618

FARIDA HATIMBHAI NALAWALA HUSAMI MAHOLLA,  MOTA PAYGA,.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001619

SHABANA HATIMBHAI CHUNAWALA THAKKAR FALIA,  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001620

KUSUMBEN RAJESHBHAI PARMAR NEW CHIRISTIAN SOCIE  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001621

HAKIM SAMUNBHAI KATHIRIA HASINA MANSION ,  NR. MISSION HOSPITAL.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001622

PRAVENDRASINH BHARATSINH LOHIA GODI ROAD,  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001623

RASIDABEN NAJMUDDIN KAPADIA JUNA PURA,  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001624

KAILASHCHANDRA MANGILAL PORWAL B H VRUNDAVAN HOTEL,  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001625

RAMSINGBHAI ANGARBHAI BHABHOR MAMA SAHAB FADKE HOS  OPP.D.S.P.OFFICE,.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001626

BANUBEN MOHMADBHAI DUDHIAWALA MASJID GALI,  THAKKAR FALIA,.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001627



LAJVANTI BHAGCHAND CHANDNANI C O SHANKAR STORES,  DARPAN CINEMA ROAD,.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001628

MURTUJA ABBASBHAI BHATIA C O SAIFEE KAYDAWALA  VANZARWAD,.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001629

MUMTAJBIBI ASLAMKHAN PATHAN GODI ROAD,  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001630

NARESH GANESHBHAI PATEL JT A/C 5, CHANDRA RAW HOUSE  NR.KAILASH MILL, GOD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001631

JUMANA KUTBUDDIN KHAKHARIAWALA A 6, GULSHAN COLONY,  GODI ROAD,.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001632

DAIZI JOSEPH DEVID .  C O, DARPAN CINEMA.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001633

VANDNA FEDRIK METHYUS C O, LITTLE FLOWER S  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001634

HEMANT LAXMAN KUMARLEY C O.NEHA PATHOLOGY L  DARPAN TALKIES ROAD,.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001635

SHAILESH CHIMANLAL GANDHI JT ASHIRWAD SOCIETY,  GOVIND NAGAR,.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001636

SATISH GOPALDAS PARIKH
G   1, SILVER ROAD APPT.,  B H.ANKLESHWAR MANDIRGODHRA  
DAHOD  389001 DUCB001637

PRATAPSINH DOLABHAI MAHIDA
430,RAJKRUPA SOCIETY  430,RAJKRUPA SOCIETYNR,I.T.I.CAMPUS  
DAHOD  389151 DUCB001638

MAZHAR ABIDBHAI GULGULA OPP.FIROZ BROTHERS,  THAKKAR FALIYA.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001639

PUNAMCHAND AKHARAM PAWAR VANKAR SOCIETY,  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001640

HAFIZA FIDAHUSEN CHHARCHHODAWA ZAINAB APARTMENT,  THAKKAR FALIYA,.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001641

ABDULRAHIM ABDULKARIM BHATIARA KALAL ZANPA, VANKARW  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001642

LILABEN[M] NATHABHAI RAWALA OPP.CIVIL COURT,  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001643

SHIRAJ KALIMUDDIN DAHODWALA 1ST,FLOOR OLD KACHER  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001644

SALIMUDDIN GYASUDDIN M  KAZI GURUDWARA GALI,  THAKKAR FALIYA,.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001645

ABRARAHEMAD SULEMAN PATHAN OPP. BUS STAND, KADI  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001646

NILUFAR KHURSHAD BHESANIYA STATION ROAD,  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001647

SHENAZ KERSI BHESANIYA STATION ROAD,  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001648

MUNIRA MAHMADBHAI RIBINWALA
NEAR HUSENI BAUG,  NEAR HUSENI BAUG,THAKKAR FALIYA  DAHOD  
389151 DUCB001649

KAMLESHKUMARI PANCHAM THAKUR QUA.NO.787 B, SUDAI  FREELAND GUNJ,.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001650

TASNIM YUSUFBHAI KUNDAWALA THAKKAR FALIYA  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001651



SHOBHNABEN CHANDRAKANT TALATI
C O.AJAY R.SHETH  OPP.ASHIRWAD HOSPITAGOVIND NAGAR  DAHOD  
389151 DUCB001652

SHIKHA SMITESH TALATI KALYAN SOCIETY  S.T. ROAD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001653

MANSHUKH SAVSINGBHAI DAMOR UKARDI ROAD  DELSAR.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001654

MUFADDAL SAIFUDDIN RASIWALA C O,FEMIDA H.KUSHALG  ZARIN PLAZA GODI ROA.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001655

LAXMAN VIPATIRAM YADAV OPP BUS STAND  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001656

NIRMALABEN VIRUMAL LUHANA B H JANTA METAL  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001657

BINDUBEN CHHAGANLAL LAVARIA POST DHANPUR  GAM RACHHLA TALUKA L.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001658

SARABEN HAIDARBHAI CHUNAWALA JUNAPURA  JUNAPURANAJMI  MOHALLA  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001659

FIROZKHAN MAHMMADKHAN PATHAN GALI NO 3  THAKKAR FALIA.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001660

HARSH(M) VIJAYKUMAR LAKHANI A 2,KRUSHNAKUNJ SOCI  GODI ROAD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001661

VINISHA(M) VIJAYKUMAR LAKHANI A 2 KRUSHNAKUNJ SOCI  GODI ROAD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001662

JAYESH MADHAVLAL KHANDELWAL THAKKAR FALIA  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001663

CHIMANBHAI BIJIABHAI CHAREL JT EKLAVYA SOC  GODI ROAD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001664

DALSING MAGANBHAI BHABHOR KHEDA FALIA  ABHLOD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001665

RAMESHBHAI CHHAGANBHAI BHURA 6,SARDAR COLONY  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001666

PRAKASH RAMPRATAP MAHAVAR SARAFALI SHETH NI CH  THAKKAR FALIA.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001667

LALU KALIA BILWAL C O,SHRI RAM BUILDER  GODI ROAD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001668

TARABEN MOTILAL PANCHAL NAVA BAJAR  LIMDI.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001669

KASHIBEN RAMVILAS DUBE C O,ARADHNA TAILORS  S.T. ROAD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001670

BURHAN SIRAJ MOTA TALAV FALIA, GODHRA  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001671

BALUBHAI PARSOTTAMDAS DESAI JT 1925,MATHUR DESAI NI  DESAIWADA.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001672

BANUBEN JAINUDDIN DAHODWALA JUNI KACHERI  PAYGA.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001673

BHADRIKABEN JASPALSING DUTT NEAR GURUDWARA  THAKKAR FALIADAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001674

ZAIBUNISHA FIROZKHAN PATHAN JT GODI ROAD  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001675



RAMUBHAI SURPALBHAI MEDA TALAV FALIYA  CHHAPRI.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001676

RUBAB MAHMADIBHAI GURIWALA JT B 6, JIRUWALA COMPLE  TAHERI SOCIETY.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001677

MUSTAK MAHMAD SAIKH OPP. JAIN NASIYA  STATION ROAD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001678

SUSHMA LAXMAN GUPTA MARVADI CHAL  NEAR DARPAN CINEMA.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001679

MAHESHKUMAR MATHURBHAI SOYDA SANKRADA  KHAROD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001680

RAMCHANDRA TILUMAL JETHWANI 26,ZULELAL SOCIETY,NR.CHAKALIYA CROSING    DAHOD  389151 DUCB001681

REHANA KUTBUDDIN ZALODWALA
THAKKAR FALIA  HAIDAR APARTMENTTHAKKAR FALIA  DAHOD  
389151 DUCB001682

RAMESH MAHIJI SOLANKI FILTER SIDE  PAREL.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001683

SIDDHARTH(M) NILESHKUMAR SHAH KALYAN SOC  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001684

SHIRIN JOHAR SATHALIA JIRUWALA COMPLEX  GODI ROAD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001685

BHOLU BABBU DIVAN VANSFODA SOCIETY  STATION ROAD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001686

HIMANSHU CHANDRAKANT PARIKH VARDHMAN SOCIETY,  AT - GODHRA  321  389001 DUCB001687

MOHAMMADHANIF ISMAIL SINDHI S.T. DEPO QUATERS  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001688

SHANKAR NANALAL BARIA C O, ASHA FOOTWARE  S.T. ROAD 2  SAT BUN.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001689

MEDA KASU LUNJA CHOSALA  C O,AJAY M DESAI,STA.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001690

HUSAINI SAIFUDDINBHAI DALAL JT RELIANCE INDUSTRIAL  ZALOD ROAD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001691

DEETA GAVLA BOHA SARPANCH FALIA  KHAROD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001692

HARISHCHANDRA SURTAN MOHANIA BEHIND G.I.D.C.  GODI ROAD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001693

RAMSING VARSING MUNIA C O,PURANMAL THAVRAN  THAKKAR FALIA 2 DOKI.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001694

TULSI KALU DAMOR NEAR MAHAKALI MANDIR  OPP DARPAN CINEMA.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001695

NISRIN NURUDDIN KANJWANIWALA
SAFIEE SOCIETY OPP.PRANT OFFICE  SAFIEE SOCIETY OPP.PRANT 
OFFICEDAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001696

SHANKARBHAI SAKRABHAI AMALIAR NAVA FALIA  BHATIWADA.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001697

UDESING VALLABHBHAI DAMOR NEAR SAVERA HOTEL  DARPAN CINEMA ROAD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001698

ABDEALI H M TAIYABALI PATRAWAL DAWOODI BAG  NEAR S.T. STAND.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001699



RAMTIBEN CHHAGANBHAI LAVARIA RACHHVA POST DHANPUR  TALUKA LIMKHEDA.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001700

KAILASHCHANDRA BHERULAL VARMA JA/C VILAR BAI NI CHAL  GODI ROAD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001701

SAMRATHMAL MOTILAL BOBDA KALYAN SOC  STATION ROAD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001702

SENABEN MAGANBHAI MAVI SUTHARVASA,POST AMBA  TALUKA ZALOD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001703

VIRSINGBHAI DITABHAI BARIA SHANTI SADAN SOC  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001704

ALEFIA HASANJI GHADIALI
CHUNAWALA COMP  23,SAIFEE CO OP HOU SOCIETYSTATION ROAD  
DAHOD  389151 DUCB001705

CHANDRASINH MANSINH MACHHAR
AMRUT ADIVASI SOC  AMRUT ADIVASI SOCCHAKALIA ROAD  DAHOD  
389151 DUCB001706

MAHEZBIN KAIZARBHAI JIRUWALA
JENAB APARTMENT,  JENAB APPARTMENTTHAKKAR FALIYA.DAHOD  
DAHOD  389151 DUCB001707

HASHMUKH MANUBHAI PARMAR MISSION HOSPITAL  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001708

BADAL ASHOKKUMAR TALATI ASHAY APPARTMENT  GOVIND NAGAR.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001709

AKBARALI AHEMADALI RAYLI JT AL HUSEN APARTMENT  THAKKAR FALIYA.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001710

MASUL JOKHNA PASAYA JTAC KHAJURI  RATIA RAILWAY STATIO.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001711

RAZIA HUSAINBHAI CHANDA BURHANI SOCIETY  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001712

SAYRABANU RAFIKMIYA MALEK 1658 D,NEAR SUDAI MA  FREELAND GUNJ.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001713

JOHAR FAKHRUDDIN NALAWALA LANEWALA COMPOUND  BURHANI SOCIETY.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001714

FATEMA HAKIM KATHIRIA HASINA MANZIL  NEAR MISION HOSPITAL.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001715

HAMIDA SAMUNBHAI KATHIRIA . . 'HASINA',AMBICA SOC  GODI ROAD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001716

TAHERI SIROJ PITOLWALA
JENAB MANZIL,CHUNAWA  JENAB MANJIL.CHUNAWALA 
COM.THAKKAR FALIYA  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001717

SHABBIR HAKIMUDDIN BORIWALA
JALVHIAR SOCIETY  JALVIHAR SOCIETYSTATION ROAD  DAHOD  
389151 DUCB001718

DEVIKABEN ASHWINKUMAR KOTHARI GOVIND NAGAR,  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001719

SAKINA YUSUFI BAJI NR.BHAGINI SAMAJ,  OPP.NAHERU BAUG,STAT.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001720

NARAYANSING NARBESING DODIA ADRASH ROLLING MILL  CHAKALIA ROAD,DELSAR.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001721

GIRISHKUMAR OMKARNATH OZA RAGHAV HOSTEL,  2ND,FLOOR,GODI ROAD,.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001722

SABERA DAUDBHAI BAGICHAWALA 37,FAKHRI SOCIETY,  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001723



SAMAYLAL RAMLAL YADBASI LAXMI FLOOR MILL,  CHAKALIA ROAD,.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001724

BATULBEN TAIYABALI JADLIWALA 27,BURHAN SOCIETY,  B H.SHANTISADAN.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001725

REHANA ABDULHAMID VADHEL
NOORANI KHARADI WORK  LAKDANA PITHA,GODI RNOORANI 
KHARADI WORK  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001726

BHAGVANDAS KEVALRAM VARELANI
432/A/1 TULSHI BHAVAN,OP.DR CHATURVEDI  NR GULSHAN 
GARMENTS  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001727

AMARSING NANABHAI DAMOR C O.NIRAMAY HOSPITAL  CHANDAWADA,DAMRA FAL.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001728

SAKINA FAKHRIBHAI CHATIWALA C O.MOHAMMAD A RIBIN  THAKKAR FALIA,HUSENI.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001729

RAFIK HANIFBHAI SHEKH C O,M.ASHIF GIFT SHO  S.V. PATEL ROAD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001730

PRITI ASHOKKUMAR SHAH JALVIHAR SOC  S.T. ROAD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001731

ABBASI NURUDDIN DHILAWALA 45,BURHANI SOC  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001732

KANSINGBHAI MANIABHAI RATHVA GOV POLY TEC  ZALOD ROAD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001733

MOHAMMADHANIF HUSAINBHAI KESRI NAB,CHHAPRI  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001734

KANTABEN RATANSINH PATEL 14,RAMNAGAR COLONY  NEAR RAGHAV HOSTEL,G.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001735

LALITABEN NAINESHKUMAR PATELJT 108,VRAJVIHAR APARTM  CHAKALIA ROAD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001736

CHANDRAPRAKASH DUNGRARAM BHATI CHANDAN CHAL  GODHRA ROAD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001737

RAMANBHAI KANABHAI PATELIA MISION HOSPITAL STAF  ZALOD ROAD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001738

JENABBAI MOHSINBHAI CHUNAWALAJ THAKKAR FALIA  ZALOD ROAD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001739

MURTUZA ONALI ZABBAWALA BURHANI VILA  NEAR NAVJIVAN MILL N.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001740

FARIDABEN MOIZBHAI AARSIWALA ESUFI APPT,  THAKKAR FALIA.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001741

REKHABEN HAKIKATRAY ANNADANI THAKKAR FALIA  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001742

MADHURI MAHENDRAKUMAR SHAH JT R P AGRAWAL PRATH.SH  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001743

CHANDRAVATI ANANDSWAROP SHINGHAL
CHANDRABHAVAN  CHANDRABHAVANTHAKKAR FALIA  DAHOD  
389151 DUCB001744

FAKHRUDDIN ESUFALI AARSIWALA BURHANI SOCIETY  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001745

STANLY JOYAL SOLANKI SNEAH SMRUTI OVER BR  ZALODROAD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001746

RAJESHSREE JAWAHARBHAI JOSHI 4,YAMUNA NIVAS GODI  KRUSHNAKUNJ TEACHERS.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001747



MAZDIYAN(M) KARMAN ILAVYA SWASTIK SOCIETY  OPP,SANDAR BAKERY.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001748

ABDULHUSEN MUBARAK NIMUCHWALA ABBASBHAI'S CHAWL,  NR. VAIJNATH MAHADEV.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001749

MUSTUFA S DUNGRAWALA A/CDIMOND TAIYABI SOCIETY  OPP NAVJIVAN MILL NO.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001750

SABIYANA ABDULKADAR MEMAN JT BEHIND CRISTIAN COLO  MAHAVIR NAGAR SOC GO.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001751

JAYSHREE MANGARAM GODHVANI LANEWALA BUILDING  STATION  ROAD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001752

MAHAMMADI SHABBIRBHAI NALAWALA CHUNAWALA COMPOUND  THAKKAR FALIA.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001753

KRISHNA(M) SANDIPKUMAR GANDHI
SWAROOP PATHO LAB.,  DARPAN CINEMA ROADSWAROOP PATHO 
LAB  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001754

GUJRAT UNI SOUTH DEPART SPORT NAVJIVAN ARTS   COMM  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001755

SANJAYKUMAR KANAIYALAL DAMOR NEAR G.I.D.C.  CHAKALIA ROAD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001756

MUBIN ALIHUSAIN GANGARDIWALAJ C O,KUTUB MANAGAURI  URBAN BANK.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001757

MANOJBHAI SITARAM CHAUHAN JTAC RAGHAV HOSTEL  GODI ROAD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001758

DHANABHAI NATHABHAI PARMAR BAVKA  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001759

NAVJIBHAI MAVJIBHAI NINAMA C O P.S. DOSHI  MAHAVIR SOCIETY.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001760

BHAILA KADVABHAI BARIA POST KALI AKOTA  TALUKA DEVGADH BARIA.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001761

JANESH [M] SNEHALKUAMR BHATT C O. URBAN BANK  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001762

ABBASI ABDULLABHAI MAHUDAWALA MULLAJI BAJAR  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001763

MUBARAKA AJIJ GARBADAWALA JT 1, BURHANI SOC  2, 203, SHITAL COMPL.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001764

MANSUKH MAGANBHAI MAKVANA C O. AJAY M. DESAI  STATION ROAD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001765

NARENDRA BALDEVDAS KADAKIA 17 B,VRUNDAVAN SOCIETY  OPP CHIRAYU HOSPITAL  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001766

JITENDRA RAMESHCHANDRA AMALIAR ZULELAL SOCIETY,  ZULELAL SOCIETYGODI ROAD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001768

PRAKASH BABULAL SARGARA DESAIWADA,  NEAR AKHADA,.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001769

JASUBHAI SHAMJIBHAI LUNJA DAMO NEAR BHATIWADA, JT.C  TA. DAHOD,.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001770

JAFAR HAKIMUDDIN LIMDIWALA J/A TAIYABI SOCIETY,  OPP. NAVJIVAN MILL N.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001771

ILIYAS BAKIRBHAI NAGDI HAKIMI SOCIETY, GODI  NEAR KAVASJI'S BANGL.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001772



NISHABEN RAJESHKUMAR PARMAR 2,CHANDNI RAW HOUSIN  NEAR KAILASH MILL, G.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001773

NILESHKUMAR MANHARLAL JOSHI 4,YAMUNA NIVAS, GODI  KRISHNA KUNJ SOCIETY.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001774

ARVA ISHAQUE BATLIWALA JT A/C TAHERI APPTT.,  GODI ROAD,.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001775

MUJIB ABDUL RAHEMAN C O HOTEL RAMA,  JHALOD ROAD,.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001776

BHALSINH KHATUBHAI TAVIAD I.T.I.  ZALOD ROAD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001777

RAMANBHAI KIDIABHAI HATHILA CHHAPRI  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001778

SURESH NANJIBHAI GARVAL NEAR VIJAY TALKIES  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001779

SHARMILA HARI BHAT NEAR STEPHEN SCHOOL  GODHRA ROAD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001780

SURESHBHAI AMARSING DAMOR OPP LAXMI MILL  CHAKALIA ROAD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001781

VISHIYA RANGJI NINAMA KHAYA FALIA,BORVANI  NEAR RATIA.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001782

NAFISHA ALIHUSAIN DALAL HAKIMI SOC  GODI ROAD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001783

SAFI IBRAHIM CHAUDHRI OLD COURT ROAD  NR SWAMI NARAYAN MANDIR  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001784

SHITAL NILESHBHAI PARIKH JT 11,AMRUTWADI SOC  S.T. ROAD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001785

HAKIMUDDIN SAIFUDDIN LIMDIWALA
HAKIMI SOC,NEAR S.T.  656 5 HAKIM PALACENR. BAS STAND  DAHOD  
389151 DUCB001786

SHANKAR KALU DAMOR C O,VRUNDAVAN HOTEL  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001787

MAHENDRA SADHURAM DHARMCHANDAN STATION ROAD  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001788

ABDULHUSAIN MURTUZA KUKSHIWALA 21,SAIF SOCIETY  THAKKAR FALIA.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001789

DAULATRAM JODHAJI YADAV OPP.S.T.STATION  ZALOD ROAD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001790

KHOJEM FAKHRUDDIN DAHODWALA 3RD FLOOR,HUSAINI VI  ZALOD ROAD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001791

PALJIT HITENDRASING ZANDU ROYAL COMPLEX  GODHRA ROAD C O LIIT.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001792

JITENDRASINH HARMANJIT ZANDU ROYAL COMPLEX GODHRA  C O LITTLE FLOWER  9.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001793

ISHWARLAL MATABHAI PANCHAL UKRADI POST KHAREDI  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001794

GORDHANBHAI RAMCHNDRA CHAVAND NEAR B. CEBIN  RAILWAY STATION COLO.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001795

ASHABEN SEMUALBHAI PARMAR VILERBAI NI CHAL  GODI ROAD, OPP. RAIL.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001796



BALVANTBHAI SHANABHAI PARMAR RALIATI  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001797

KALAVATIBEN DHARSING SANSI GODI ROAD  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001798

FATEMA(M) BURHANBHAI MEMUN NOORBAG,  GODHRA ROAD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001799

NILESHBHAI DALSINGBHAI BARIA 20,S.T. COLONY  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001800

VANITABEN SHANTILAL MAHAVAR QUA. NO. 112 A,  B CABIN,RAILWAY COLO.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001801

RAMESH DALIYABHAI MAHAVAR MARVADI CHAL  NEAR DARPAN CINEMA.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001802

ZEHRABEN MUSTUFABHAI JADLIWALA GODI ROAD  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001803

NITESHKUMAR OCHHAVLAL SHETH NIRMALA APARTMENT  DESAIWAD,AKHADA.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001804

SHANTIBEN MADANLAL BARIYA JT OPP. MISION HOSPITAL  NAVI CHAL.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001805

HANSHABEN DEVENDRAKUMAR PANCHL ZALOD ROAD  NEAR BRIDGE.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001806

RAJESHKUMAR KALABHAI DAMOR OPP MISION HOSP  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001807

SURTIBEN RUMAL AMALIAR NEAR LAXMI MILL  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001808

NURABHAI DITABHAI KISHORI JTAC NEAR JIRUWALA MILL  ZALOD ROAD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001809
PARSOTTAM PARSOTTAM  GOVINDBHAI PATEL . 
GOVINDBHAI PATEL SARASWATI PARK,  BEHIND TEACHER'S SOC.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001810

RAMESHCHANDRA MITHALAL KAYDAWALA
DESAIWADA TALAV FALIYA  NR CHHAB TALAV DAHOD  DAHOD  
389151 DUCB001811

GALIBEN HADIYABHAI SANGDA BHIND POLI.COLLAGE  CHAPRI.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001812

MANSUR FIDAHUSAIN JHABBAWALA THAKKAR FALIA  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001813

NANJI RAMABHAI PALAS RAILWAY STATION  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001814

KARANSHI BHARUSHI BHABHOR SADGURU FOUNDESHAN  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001815

SHAKUNTALA LAXMANRAO VANSHE B H URBAN BANK  STATION ROAD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001816

NALINIBEN DHIRAJLAL FRENK MISION COMPOUND  NEAR OVERBRIDGE,QU.N.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001817

KASAN GAJIYA BOHA DIST KHAROD  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001818

HEMANT SHANTARAM KADU
NARSINH COLONY  NARSINH COLONYGODHRA ROAD. DAHOD  
DAHOD  389151 DUCB001819

GEETA SUBHASCHANDRA GANDHI JT SWAROOP PATHOLOGI LA  DARPAN TALKIES ROAD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001820



SUBHASH KANTILAL GANDHI JT
SWAROOP PETHOLOGI LA  DARPAN TALKIES ROADSWAROOP 
PETHOLOGI  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001821

MAYURI BHARATKUMAR MODHIYA
SHRI GHANSHYAM BHUVAN  SHRI GHANSHYAM BHUVANSWASRAY 
SOCI. GODI ROAD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001822

HADIYA MADIYA DAMOR JTAC C O,AJAY MAHENDRAKUM  HINDU DHARAM SHALA,S.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001823

DAHOD JILLA KHRISTYSAMAJ HIT RAKSHAK SAMITI.  C.N.I.CHARCH.JAODROD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001824

RASIKLAL GORDHANDAS DESAI MATHUR DESAI NI KHADKI  NAVKETAN FALIYA  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001825

CHETRAM GOVINDRAM MAHAVAR JT MARVADI CHALL  NEAR DARPAN TALKIES.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001826

NANU SURTAN DAMOR TALAV FALIA,  BHILWADA  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001827

KISHAN[M] SHUBASH VIRVANI S.T.ROAD TULSI BHAVA  NEAR, GURUNANAK BAKE.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001828

RAILA KADVABHAI CHAWHAN C O VISHRAM GRUH STA  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001829

LAXMIBEN SANUBHAI BHURIYA J/AC USARVAN  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001830

JAYSINH GAJABHAI MUNIYA EKLAVY SOCIETY  GODI ROAD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001831

NATUBHAI KALUBHAI JADAV POLICE LINE DSP.OFFI  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001832

SUMAN SAMEUALBHAI MACHAR MITION KAMDAR SOCIET  JHALOD ROAD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001833

MUNNALAL CHOTELAL GUPTA GODI ROAD.NEAR FATAK  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001834

RAHIMA IRFAN BUDDHA GODI ROAD  B H.KAVASJI BANGLO.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001835

LATIFA JOYABBHAI JHALODVALA PINJARVDA  SAIFI MOHALA.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001836

KHUJEMA TAHERBHAI KAPADIA THAKKAR FALIA  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001837

UMEDBHAI BABUBHAI SOLANKI N.A.B.  CHHAPRI.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001838

LAVINIYA RUPSINGBHAI NINAMA MITION KAMDAR SOCIET  JHALOD ROAD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001839

TERSING SURABHAI BHURIYA KRUSHNAKUNJ SOCIETY  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001840

FARIDA MOHAMADBHAI PATRAVALA 27 SAIF SOCIETY  NEAR BUSSTAND.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001841

KETHERAINBEN ISUDASBHAI RATHOD MITION COMPOUND  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001842

SUGRA KHUJEM DHILAVALA J/AC HAKIMI SOCIETY,OPP.M  GODI ROAD..  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001844

HEMANT BALKRUSHNA RAJPUT PATEL SOCIETY  MANDAVAV ROAD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001845



SONIBEN BHAVARLAL BHATI JT MARVADI COLONY  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001846

RAJNATH NAYANBHAI YADAV 362 G.FILTER SITE  PAREL.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001847

TAJUBHAI REVABHAI BHOHA PO.KHAROD  SIMLA FALIYA.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001848

NARENDRA HARIBABU DEVAKAR 115 A  RAILWAY COLON  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001849

KALABEN CHANDRAVADAN DESAI JT 103 ASHOK APARTMENT  GOVIND NAGAR.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001850

SHAKARIYABHAI DITABHAI BHURIYA UKARDI GODI ROAD  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001851

DURAIYA NURUDDIN NALAWALA BURHANI BAGH  GODI ROAD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001852

ANIL DINESHBHAI MAKWANA CHAPRI  NEAR PRATHAMIK SHALL.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001853

RAJSHREE RAKESH AGARWAL TEACHERS COLONY,GODI  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001854

JAYNTILAL PUNJABHAI SOLANKI N.A.B  CHHAPRI.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001855

HAMIRSING KISHORSING SOLANKI C 0.JIRUWALA AGRO IN  JIRUWALA COMPOUND..  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001856

NIRMALABEN ASAVBHAI CRISTIAN CRISTIAN KAMDAR SOCI  ZALOD ROAD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001857

CHANDRAPRAKASH BIHARILAL YADAV OPP BUS STAND  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001858

AZADAHMED SHARIFAHMED SAIYAD THAKKAR FALIYA  SECOND GALI.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001859

KHUJEMA MOHAMADHUSAIN BHATIA J BURHANI MOHALLA  NAVAPURA.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001860

SWETA NAREN KADAKIA 17-B VRUNDAVAN SOCIETY  OPP CHIRAYU HOSPITAL  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001861

SAGIRAHEMAD MADARBAX SHAIKH(PATHAN) GODHRA ROAD  NEAR NAKA,.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001862

MUSTUFA SHABBIRBHAI KAYDAWALA THAKKAR FALIA  NEAR HUSAINI BAG.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001863

YOUSUF SHABBIRBHAI BAGICHAWALA THAKKAR FALIYA  CHUNAWALA COMPOUND.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001864

KAKUDIBEN JAGVAN HINGADIYA OPP MAHAVIR NAGAR SO  UKARDI ROAD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001865

ISHWER BHURALAL BAMANIYA EKLAVYA SOCIETY  GODI ROAD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001866

BABUBHAI JAGRAMBHAI VANZARA BAROT CHHAL  GODIROAD DAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001867

RAISKHAN RAMJANKHAN PATHAN PINJARWADA  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001868

SASHIKALA JOHANSAN BARIYA JT KAMDAR MITION SOCIET  NEAR CHURCH.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001869



MEGHAL DINESHCHANDRA SHAH SARDAR CHOWK  PADAV.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001870

UMESH JIVANSINH CHAVDA JT 1632,C SITE,  FREELAND GUNJ,PAREL.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001871

FARIDA MOHAMADI ZABUAWALA GODI ROAD.JIRUVALA C  TAHERI SOCIETY.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001872

VIPUL RAMANLAL PRAJAPTI 12.AMRUTVADI SOCIETY  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001873

MADHUBEN LAXMANDAS SHARMA JT B 66.RAMNAGER.GODI R  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001874

SUNIL RAMESHBHAI PITHAYA OPP.LAXMI MILL  CHAKLIYA ROAD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001875

ISMAIL FIDAHUSAIN KHARODAWALA MAMUNA MASJID  GODI ROAD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001876

MALABHAI NATHABHAI VOHONIYA B H.NILAM SOCIETY  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001877

RAMSING FULSING VANAZARA PANCHAYAT BHAVAN  THAKKAR FALIYA.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001878

NILESH NATVARLAL AGRAWAL RAMKRUPA KUNJ.GODI R  B H GRASS GODAUN.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001880

GULATUN MOHAMAD SADAT MAKRANI
1427.PASHUPATHINATH NAGAR  1427.PASHUPATHINATH NAGARGODI 
ROAD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001881

VINODKUMAR GOPALBHAI DANGI AMUATVADI SOCIETY  JHALOD ROAD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001882

JASHMA SHERSING SANSI JTAC B H,FAKHRI SOCIETY  KHADDA COLONY.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001883

GAURISHANKAR LAKHANSINH TOMAR C O,RATLAMI SEV BHAN  STATION ROAD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001884

RASHIDA HUSHAMUDDIN NALAWALA SAIF SOCIETY,THAKKAR  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001885

ABEDIN FAKHARUDDIN KHAKARIA BURHANI MOHALLA  O P. BURHANI MASJID.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001886

SUGNABEN RATANBHAI SANSI BEHIND FAKHRI SOCIET  KHADDA COLONY.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001887

MUKESHBHAI RAMSUBHAI SANGADA JAMNADAS IND. KHAROD  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001888

VASANTI SOMABHAI BHABHOR BESIDES ZULELAL SOCI  NEAR 'B' CABIN.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001889

YASMIN ILYASBHAI EZZY JUNI KACHARI KASBA  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001890

AKBARI YUSUFGHI KUTARVADLIWA BURHANI MAHOLLA.MULL  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001891

DAXINA ARVINDBHAI SHROF GOVINDNAGAR SOCIETY.  CHAKLIYA ROAD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001892

TEJAL MUKESHKUMAR SHAH 5,NILAM SOCIETY  NEAR NAVJIVAN MILL.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001893

SAFUBEN MANSOORBHAI PARAWALA NEAR RANI TRADERS  HUSAINI MOHHALLA.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001894



RAHISHMOHAMAD VAKIL SHEKH RALIWAY STATION ROAD  SUNNI MUSAFARKHANA.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001895

MANSUR MAHMANDHUSEN PARAWALA HUSENI MAHOLLA, RANI  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001896

GANPAT KESHAVLAL HARIJAN NEAR DARPAN CINEMA  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001897

BIRENDRA BAIJU PATHAK NEAR MISHAN HOSIPETA  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001898

ABIDALI SHAMSHADALI SAIYAD THAKKAR FALIA  STATION ROAD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001899

SUNITA SUBHANRAV YAVALA NEAR BUS STAND  DAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001900

BISMILLABANU MUNAVARMIYA SHEKH VANSFODIYA SOCIETY  VHORA MUSAFARKHANA.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001901

SHABBIAR FAKHRUDIN HOTALWALA
OPP TAHERI HALL,ALO  HADKA MILL COMPOUND,GODI ROAD,  
DAHOD  389151 DUCB001902

KARNISINH SANKARBHAI NALVAYA J DESAIWADWADA.KHANUAK  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001903

CHANDRIKABEN DILIPBHAI PARMAR Q.NO.120B. OPP.RALIW  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001904

BHURA KALIYA HARIJAN JT A/C SHER FALIA UKARDI  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001905
DAHOD JILLA MANYA ANUDANIT PRATHMIK 
SIKSHAK SANGH

C/O, ISHVARBHAI DHANJIBHAI PARMAR  B 12 PANKAJ SOCIETY  
DAHOD  389151 DUCB001906

HUSAINI MOIZBHAI RAVAT JT A/C 31,SAIF SOCIETY STAT  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001907

PUSPABEN RAMCHADRA KANITKAR
19,NEELAM SOCIETY,  19, NEELAM SOCIETYBHIND. NAVJIVAN 
MILL,NO.2  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001908

HADIABHAI MADIABHAI DAMOR TALAV FALIA  TALAV FALIACHHAPRI  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001909

IMTIYAZALI SAMSADALI SAIYAD THAKKAR FALIA  STATION ROAD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001910

KAMUBEN RUMALBHAI DAMOR NEAR JANTA BRICKS UK  DELSAR.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001911

MANUBHAI HURSING BHABHOR VANDRIA FALIU, NANA  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001912

SUMITRABEN CHATRASINH PANJABI OPP. DARAPANCINEMA  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001913

HABIBA SIKANDAR MANSOORI SARA MANZIL PINJARWA  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001914

KALUBHAI PUNJABHAI GARASIYA BEHIND PADARI HOSPAT  NEW CHAL HADKA MILL.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001915

SAKINA YUSUFI BAGVAN GODI ROAD, TAHERI SO  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001916

KARNSING LALABHAI DAMOR JTAC OPPBUNIYADI SCHOOL  GODHARAROAD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001917

SOYAB SHABBIRBHAI KAGADAWALA AL.HEPTULLA APR.  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001918



NEEKETA ASHOKKUMAR DESAI J/T R.P.AGRWAL PRA.SHALA  NEAR       ANAJ MACR.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001919

NIRUKUMARI MADANSING KHNWALJ/T C O KHSUBU PRINTING  3.AVKAR SHOPING CENT.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001920

HARISHKUMAR RATANSINH DANGI
PUSHPAKUNJ SOCIETY  PUSHPAKUNJ SOCIETYBEHIND POLICE LINE  
DAHOD  389151 DUCB001921

POONAMGORDANDAS SAHITYANI . SINDHISOCIETY  BEHIND CITY GROUND.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001922

RATANSING MALSING BILWAL PATEL FALIYA  UKARDI,DAHOD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001923

SUREKHABEN RAMKISHOR SHARMA JT OPP. BUS STAND  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001924

RUMAL NAGJI NINAMA CHHAPRI  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001925

HADIYA BIJIYA BARIA DUNGRA  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001926

HIRABHAI BHURABHAI KISHORI NEAR I.T.I  ZALOD ROAD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001927

NAIMESHKUMAR MAHENDRLAL DESAI 101, DEVASISH APT  DESAIWAD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001928

LALIT MOJI KATARA RAJPUR  NISAL FALIYARAJPUR  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001929

MIRABEN VASUDEV MAMNANI CHHIPA BUILDING  STATION ROAD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001930

PANGLABHAI MADIYABHAI BHURIYA BEHIND KAILASH MILL  DELSAR.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001931

RASIDA FIROZ ZABBAWALA JAC NEAR DAWODI BAG  NEAR BUS STAND.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001932

ANITABEN ANILKUMAR GOYAL PEHALI GALI  THAKKAR FALIYA.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001933

VIRAJBEN NANALAL SAVANI SARDAR COLONY,  DAHOD..  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001934

IQBAL RAHIMBHAI MALEK MOTA GACHIWADA,  CHANDAN TALAVADI,DAH.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001935

DIVYA VINESHKUMAR PADHARIA 27, GOVIND BHAVAN,SH  SOCIETY, MANDAV ROAD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001936

DURAIYA SHABBIRBHAI CHALLAWALA LITTLE FLOWERS SCHOO  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001937

PUSHPABEN NAMDEV DADVANI JTAC CHANDAN TENAMENTS  GODI ROAD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001938

MAHESHKUMAR VIHABHAI GADHVI POLICE HEAD QUARTERS  C  CATAGORY P.S.I..  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001939

MUSTANSIR AKBARBHAI CHUNAWALA CHUNAWALA COMPOUND,  THAKKAR FALIA,DAHOD..  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001940

KAVITA UMESHCHANDRA THHAKUR JT 18,ANKUR SOCITY,GOVI  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001941

TULSIDAS DHANJIBHAI MAKWANA OPP.RAMA HOTEL, ZALO  DAHOD..  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001942



GOPAL SAYAMLAL SHAH C O LITTLE FLOWER EN  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001943

SHEETAL PRAHLADBHAI AGRAWAL C O SHRI BHARAT AGRA  C O RATLAMI SAV,STAT.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001944

NANDA SHANKERLAL SISODIYA J/A NEARDARPAN CINEMA,  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001945

MAHMAD JAINUDDINBHAI LIMDIWALA NEAR S.T.STAND  DAWOODI BAUG.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001946

AMTA KUTUBUDDIN BHABHRAWALA SAIF SOCIETY,  ZALOD ROAD,.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001947

TAIYABI MANSURBHAI DAHODWALA DAWOODI BAUG,  213, DAUDI BAG.STATION ROAD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001948

ALEFIYA ABBASIBHAI KAPDIA 40, FAKHRI SOCIETY,  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001949

MANABHAI NANNUBHAI GUNDIYA AT   PO.HIMALA,GUNDI  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001950

YUSUF MAHMMADBHAI DUDHIYAWALA THAKKAR FALIYA, 2ND  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001951

DHAPUBEN MOTISINH HADA C O.DR.VANRAJ HADA  SKL TOWER,OPP.KAPOOR.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001952

MANISHA ANILBHAI AGRAWAL GODI ROAD, TEACHERS  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001953

DIPAKKUMAR VIRSINGBHAI KATARA NEAR CROSSING, CHAKL  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001954

RAMESHBHAI CHUNIYABHAI BARIA NASIRPUR,  DAHOD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001955

PRAFUL BACHUBHAI VAHONIA T 42 A, RAILWAY STAT  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001956

SAMSUBHAI CHATARABHAI DAMOR AMBA.DIST  ZALOD  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001957

ZEHRABEN ALIHUSEN KARODAWALA THAKKARFALIYA  NEAR.YOUNGER STORE.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001958

KRUSHNADAS SITARAM AGRAWAL C O.SHANKERLAL K AGR  GODI ROAD,AGRASEN SO.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001959

SHYAMNARAYAN VIRBAHADUR SINGH SIDDHESHWARI MATA SO  BLOCK 1, FREELANDGUN.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001960

SHAHIDABIBI IQBALBHAI SHAIKH GODI ROAD,  MANSOOR PARAWALA CHA.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001961

ASHISH BALWANTSIH BARIA PARMAR C O.KIRITKUMAR SOLAN  KAILASH SOCIETY,STAT.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001962

BHAGWANDAS DEVANDAS KARAMCHAND
MOTILAL NI CHAWL,  RAILWAY STATION ROADMOTILAL NI CHWAL  
DAHOD  389151 DUCB001963

BHARAT KEDARMAL AGRAWAL 11 MUNICIPAL SHOP  NEAR RATLAMI SEV BHANDAR  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001964

NEEL NARHARIBHAI PATEL JT DR.NARHARI G PATEL  STATION ROAD,.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001965

SAVSINGBHAI RATNABHAI PARMAR AT.RAJPUR,  PO.KHAREDI.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001966



ARVIND LALITCHANDRA MAKWANA GODI ROAD,CHRISTIAN  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001967

BADIABHAI NANABHAI NINAMA CHHAPRI,  VADLI FALIA.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001968

SANTOSH KISHANLAL MAHAVER MARWADI CHAL, NEAR D  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001969

NITAL NIMESHKUMAR SHAH
C/29 KRUSHNDHAM SOCIETY  VASANA ROAD VADODARA  DAHOD  
389151 DUCB001970

RAMILABEN KALABHAI BHABHOR NARIMAN CHAWL,GODI R  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001971

MAHMADJAVED MOHAMADSADAT MAKRANI E/6, PASHUPATHINATH NAGAR  GODI ROAD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001972

SHARDABEN BHAVSINHBHAI DANGI OTR.NO.1675 A,  RAILWAY MAIN HOSPITA.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001973

MUKESH LALJIBHAI PATEL C O.PATEL RESTORANT  GODI ROAD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001974

SURESHBHAI PARUBHAI DAMOR DEPO FALIYA,GODI ROA  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001975

KASNABHAI VARSINGBHAI BHURIA J AT   PO.RENTIA  TA.DAHOD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001976

ATIT ABHAYKUMAR SHETH
28 TATSAL FLAT, NEAR MANEKBAUG HALL  AMBAVADI AHMEDABAD 
380015  AHMEDABAD  380050 DUCB001977

SHEKHAR SURESHKUMAR YADAV OPP.BUS STAND, YADAV  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001978

BALVIRSINH CHHOTELAL VADHEL NEAR KAPOOR PHOTO ST  GODI ROAD,.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001979

PARU PUNIYA KISHORI PO.BORWANI,  TA.DAHOD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001980

SUKESHI PRAVINCHANDRA SHETH C O.NIKESH P SHETH  URBAN BANK.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001982

PARVATSINH ABHESINH CHAUHAN GALALIYAWAD,GARI FAL  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001983

LILABEN RASIKLAL SHAH J/AC 4,AMRUTWADI SOCIETY,  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001984

FAKHRI NAJMUDDIN BAGICHAWALA PARAWALA COMPOUND,  GODI ROAD,.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001985

CHANDUBHAI KALUBHAI RATHOD GALALIYAWAD,GARI FAL  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001986

BALWANTSINH ABHESINH CHAUHAN GALALIYAWAD,GARI FAL  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001987

NANUBHAI NATHUBHAI MINAMA TALAW FALIYA, BHILWA  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001988

JITENDRAKUMAR MOTIRAM JOSHI P.W.D., VISHRAM GRUH  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001989

SHEHNAZ FAKHRUDINBHAI BHATIA J MAHMADI SOCIETY,  ZALOD ROAD,.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001990

DALSING VARSINGBHAI BARIA S.T.COLONY,  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001991



KAILASH NATVERLAL CHAUHAN C O.D.A.SHUKLA  TEACHERS SOCIETY,GOD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001992

MAHESH MANSINGBHAI VASAIYA JILLA UDHYOG KENDRA,  COMUNITY HALL,CHAKLI.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001993

RAMESHCHNADRA SHANTILAL SHETH
PUSHTI NAGAR,  BHAGYODAY SOCIETY, PUSHTINAGAR,DAHOD  
DAHOD  389151 DUCB001994

FARIDA YUSUFKHAN PATHAN J/AC NEAR SUDAI MATA MAND  QTR.NO.791 D,RAILWAY.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001995

RAISHING VEESHING BAMNIYA C O RAKESH CLOTH STO  STATION ROAD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001996

RAMESH FATIYA DAMOR TINDORI FALIYA,  USRAWAN.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001997

VIRSING SURTAN NINAMA CHHAPRI,  C O.AJAY M DESAI.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001998

KAMLABEN PRATAPSINH ROZE CHHAPRI,  C O.MARUTI PHARMA CH.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB001999

SHAILESHKUMAR GHASHIRAM KADIA OPP. GUJARAT BHATTI,  UKARDI ROAD,.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002000

RUPA MANSHING BHURIA TALAV FALIYA  FAKHRI SOCIETY.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002001

VARSHABEN YOGESHKUMAR MAHAVAR MARWADI CHAWL,  NR.DARPAN TALKIES,.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002002

MANOJ VIJAYBHAI KALE CHANDRA RAW HOUSING  GODI ROAD,.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002003

RAMESHWARLAL MOHANLAL SHARMA OPP DHARSHTI NETRALA  CHAKALIA ROAD,.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002004

FATEMA MURTUZA GANGARDIWALA FIRST GALI,  THAKKAR FALIA,.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002005

SAMIR SEMSON PARMAR NR. MISSION HOSPITAL  GODI ROAD,.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002006

HARSHAD VALLABHBHAI SURTI
Q.NO.1661 D SUDAIMATA  Q.NO.1661 D SUDAIMATAFRRELAND GANJ 
PAREL  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002007

SOMABHAI TERABHAI NINAMA DITABHAI BHABHOR'S H  AMBIKANAGAR SOCIETY,.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002008

TASNIM AJIJBHAI TINWALA THAKKAR FALIA,  MASJID GALI,.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002009

ASGARALI ALLAUDDIN VOHRA BURHANI BAUG,  GODI ROAD,.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002010

JENABBEN MUSTANSHIR PAKKA MAIMOON APARTMENT,  GODI ROAD,.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002011

PUSHPABEN DALSINGBHAI BARIA 20, S.T.COLONY,  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002012

TEJAS PRADIPBHAI DESAI 6,KALYAN SOCIETY,  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002013

KANTIBHI KANJIBHAI PATEL CHANDAN TENAMENTS,  GODI ROAD,.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002014

MUKESHKUMAR DALSING BARIA S.T.COLONY,  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002015



RASNABEN BADHARSINH GOHIL C O.DEVARSHI X RAY C  DARPAN TALKIES ROAD,.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002016

KAMLESH PRAHALADRAI SHARMA JT OPP.  S.T.STAND,  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002017

PRAKASH MULCHAND BHAGCHANDANI 2,RENUKA COMPLEX,  JHALOD ROAD,.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002018

RAJESH JAGDISHPRASAD MAHAVAR
JALARAM PARK SOCIETY  JALARAM PARK SOCIETYGODHRA ROAD  
DAHOD  389151 DUCB002019

VASUDEV UDHARAM AILDASANI FIRST GALI,  THAKKAR FALIA,.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002020

KAILASHBEN PARSOTTAMBHAI PATEL C O.I.O.SHAH'S HOUSE  HANUMAN BAZAR, PURAB.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002021

RAMSING RASULBHAI NINAMA AT POST CHAPRI DISTR  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002022

JUMABEN ZITHRABHAI VANZARA JT OPP.  LAXMI MILL,  CHAKALIA ROAD,.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002023

SALIMBHAI NANNUBHAI SHAIKH DARPARN CINEMA ROAD,  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002024

MONIKA SURESHKUMAR BADHEL QTR.NO.286 A,  D  SI  SAT RASTA BACKERY RO.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002025

DEEPA RAMESH TEKWANI KAILASH MILL ROAD,  GODI ROAD,.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002026

ZUMAKLAL RUPCHAND KOTHARI JT JAIN NASIYA,  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002027

SALMA MAZHARBHAI KAPOOR MAHMADI SOCIETY,  JHALOD ROAD,.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002028

MUSTUFA SHABBIRBHAI DALROTI AL HUSEN APARTMENT,  THAKKAR FALIA,.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002029

VAJID SAMSADBHAI SAIYAD THAKKAR FALIA,  MASJID GALI,STATION ROAD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002030

TASNEEM KASIMBHAI MERCHANT 3RD FLOOR SUJAI BAG  GODHRA ROAD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002031

BADRI KANAIYA SANSI OPP. STEPHEN SCHOOL,  GODHRA ROAD,.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002032

ZAMKUBEN JITHRABHAI PANDARIA JT NR.SARSWATI APARTMEN  GODI ROAD,.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002033

SAIFEE FAKHRUDDINBHAI MANDSORWALA 425 25,  NAFIS CHAMBERS,THAKKAR FALIA,  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002035

JATANBHAI KASNABHAI DANGI USARWAN FALIA,  TINDORI.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002036

HUSAIN ABBASBHAI BHAGAT NAFIS APARTMENT,  JHALOD ROAD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002037

MUSTUFA HANNANBHAI LANEWALA NAVYUG TILES,  GODI ROAD,.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002038

BASHIR AHMADBHAI DADI MASJID GALI GODI ROA  D DAHOD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002039

REKHABEN SURESHKUMAR SANSI GALALIAWAD DELSAR  DAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002040



LOBANBHAI VIRABHAI BARIA DUNGAR FALIA  DUNGRA FALIYADAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002041

SPRUHA AJAYKUMAR DESAI
PRAKRUTI  24,VRINDAVAN SOCI.,OPP.CHIRAYU HOSPI.,  DAHOD  
389151 DUCB002042

TRUPATIBEN AJAYKUMAR KADKIYA
201.DEVASHISH TAWAR  201.DEVASHISH TAWARPUSTINAGAR 
DESAIWADA  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002043

VISHRAMBHAI BHAGABHAI VANZARA 798 C.PARSI COLONY  FRELAND GUNJ.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002044

FARIDA HANNANBHAI KATWARAWALA MOIZ VILLA  JIUWALA COMPLEXZALOD ROAD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002045
MEMOONABAI MEMOONABAI .IBHRAHIM 
LIMDIWALA . IBHRAHIM LIMDIWALA 20,BURHANI SOCIETY  DAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002046

LILA RAJU PITHAYA VANSFODIA SOCIETY,  STATION ROAD,.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002047

DEVANAND CHIMANLAL GURNANI
JANTA TRADERS  NEAR DHAVAL HOTELSTATION ROAD  DAHOD  
389151 DUCB002048

SURESH CHHAGAN PITHAYA JT A/C MARWADI CHAWL  NEAR RLY COLONY.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002049

MOIZ SHABBIRBHAI GODHRAWALA
COMPOUTER WORLD  NEAR M.Y.HIGHSCHOOL STATION ROAD  
DAHOD  389151 DUCB002050

MAYUSHKUMAR MANILAL CHHAJED MA.COMPUTERS.STATION  ROAD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002051

MALEKA MOHAMMADBHAI KANCHWALA
KANCHWALA COMPOUND  NEAR MISSION HOSPITAL ZALOD ROAD  
DAHOD  389151 DUCB002052

SAUMIIL NIRENKUMAR SHAH SAMARPAN,9,JALVIHAR  SOCIETY.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002053

ALVINABEN KALUBHAI NINAMA MISSION KAMDAR SOCI,  JHALOD ROAD,.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002054

BABBAN DUKHIBHAI GIRI NEAR THREE RASTA  PARELFREELAND GUNJ  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002055

NELOFAR VAHIDKHAN PATHAN BEHIND URBAN BANK  NEAR S.T.STAND.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002056

SHAYAMKUMAR JASRAM KADIYA AKLVARY SOCIETY  GODI ROAD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002057

SURMAL MADIYA DAMOR
C O.JIRUWALA AGRO IN  DUSTRIESCHAPRI NEAR I.T.I.  DAHOD  
389151 DUCB002058

GAFURBHAI H RASULBHAI CHAND NEAR MASJID  GODHRA ROAD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002059

KAVITABEN HARISHKUMAR CHANDWANI JTA
C O,LAXMI HOSIERY  SATKAR SHOPING CENTRE,STATION ROAD  
DAHOD  389151 DUCB002060

SURESHBHAI KALIDAS MAKVANA
CO.DR.BHAGU.PARMAR  13,KRUSHNADIP SOC.NR.SARSWATI 
APPT.GOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002061

PAYAL MADHAVLAL KHANDELWAL BANSILAL NI GALI  THAKKAR FALIYA  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002062

SAMU KALJIBHAI KATARA .  VILLAGE  KHODAVANEAR  JEKOT RAILWAY  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002063

MURTUJA MUSHTUFABHAI KANUGA C O  VIJAY TALKES  OPP POLICE CHOKI NO5, KASBBA  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002064



NARSING MADIYA MEDA NEAR SAT BANGLOW  VANDARIYA.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002065

DR MANOJ HARIPRASAD DUBE JT A/C
C O.URBAN BANK HOS.  RALIYATI,MARKETYARD ROAD  DAHOD  
389151 DUCB002066

TASNEEM MANNANBHAI KAPADIYA HUSAINI BAG  THAKKAR FALIA.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002067

DEEPAK ANANDRAY VACHHANI PASHUPATINATH NAGAR  GODI ROAD,DAHOD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002068

MOHAMMADRAFIK SHABBIRHUSAIN MANSURI SAYKA APPARTMENT  GODI ROADDAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002069

VAJUBHAI GALUBHAI BHURIYA
PASUPATINATH TENAMEN  T,NEAR KAILASH MILLGODI ROAD  DAHOD  
389151 DUCB002070

SUMITRABEN RAJUBHAI MALI(RATHOD) SONIWAD  C O.GANESH MALIDAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002071

HEMANT DAYANAND YADAV UKARADI ROAD  GODI ROAD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002072

KUNTIBEN HIRALAL MAHAVAR OPP. BUS STAND,  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002073

BHOLU SANGLA NINAMA TALAV FALIA,  BHILWADA,.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002074

DAXABEN HARISHKUMAR BHATIA YADAV CHAWL,  GODI ROAD,.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002075

JAKIRALI JAFARALI PHATAN OPP POLICE CHOKI  NO  5KASHBBA  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002076

SHANABHAI SURSANGBHAI SOLANKI YOGESHWARNAGAR B,  GODI ROAD,.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002077

BHIMBAHADUR GORAKHBAHADUR THAPA MISSION HOSPITAL,  GODI ROAD,.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002078

MANBAHADUR NARBAHADUR BIST OPP. JYOTI APARTMENT  GODI ROAD,.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002079

DAHOD GARBADA TAL MAD SHIKSHAK SANG C O.M.Y.HIGH SCHOOL,  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002080

SANGITABEN SUNILKUMAR MUNIYA
PASHUPATINATH NAGAR  KAILESH MILL ROADGODI ROAD  DAHOD  
389151 DUCB002081

RASHMI KENETH DIKUNA H 2,VIMAL SOCIETY,  GODHRA ROAD,.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002082

PUNAMBEN DEVENDRABHAI SHAH 2,SAHAKARNAGAR,  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002083

VASANT HIRABHAI SUTARIYA GOVT.COLONY,  B H.PRANT OFFICE,BLOCK NO.B 860,  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002084

SANJIV RAMLAL MEHRA CHUNAWALA CHAWL,  B H.BUS STAND,.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002085

NARVAT KUKABHAI PARMAR C O.JIRUWALA AGRO  INDUSTRIES,JHALOD ROAD,  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002086

RAYSING GANABHAI DAMOR CHHAPRI,  C O.JIRUWALA AGROINDUSTRIES,  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002087

BIPINBHAI NAGINDAS SHAH 1929,DESAIWADA,  MATHUR DESAI NIKHADKI  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002088



MEENABEN AMARSING JATAV YADAV CHAWL,  GODI ROAD,.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002089

NAUTAMLAL KESHAVLAL DAVE (J A/C)
C O  DR D.N.DAVE  SOHAM APPARTMENTOPP  DR. MEHUL SHAH  
DAHOD  389151 DUCB002090

NAVALSINH JALABHAI DAMOR C O.R.J.KUMAR  DESAIWADA.SHANTI APP.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002091

DILIPKUMAR HIMATSINH BAMANIA ARUNODAY SOCIETY,  GALALIA WAD,B H.G.I.D.C,  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002092

NABUBEN HIMMATSINH RATHOD C O.RAVINDRA STORES,  GANDHI CHOWK,.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002093

AKRUTI(M) SATYANARAYAN KHANDALWAL THAKKAR FALIA,  GALI NO.2..  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002094

KANTABEN RATANSING RATHOD NR.JUGNU S.T.D.,  UKARDI ROAD,.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002095

SMITABEN BIPINKUMAR JAIN 30 SUBHASHG MARG   JAHBUA MP  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002096

ISMAIL RAMSINGBHAI SANGADA AT. UBHAPAN,  GAM KHODVA,POST JEKOT,  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002097

LATABEN MALSINGBHAI NINAMA JTA/C BORWANI KHAYA,  TAL. DAHOD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002098

JAANVI PRADIPKUMAR RAJANI .  LENWALA BILDINGSTATION ROAD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002099

SHANUBHAI RATANBHAI BARIYA
AT POAST  TINDORI  BEHIND  NAVANJIVANARTS COLLAGE  DAHOD  
389151 DUCB002100

PARSINGH MANABHAI BHURIYA C O AJAY M DESAI  AT  CHHAPARISARPANCH  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002101

ALIASGAR HUSENIBHAI GOLWALA NR.URBAN BANK,  NR.BUS STAND,.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002102

SUSHILA MULCHAND BHARWANI
BHAGYODAYA SOCIETY,  BHAGYODAYA SOCIETY,GODI ROAD,  
DAHOD  389151 DUCB002103

RUPSING SOMLA KATARA C O.AJAY M.DESAI  STATION ROAD,.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002104

JAYDIPSINGH SURAJMAL SOLANKI JT 3 NEW CHAKRADHARI SO  C.BHURIVAVGODHRA  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002105

NILESHKUMAR VALJIBHAI VANKAR POLY. CANTEEN,  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002106

JUMMA KASAM KUNJDA THAKKAR FALIA,  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002107

PRABHATBHAI CHHAGANBHAI BAMANYA CHINMAY PARK  B H RAMNAGARGODI ROAD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002108

JASHVANTBHAI KACHUBHAI NISARTA S.T.COLONY,  B H.BUS STAND,.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002109

NARGIS BABLU USMANI VANSFODIA SOCIETY,  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002110

HITESH TULSIRAM YADAV NR.HOTEL VRINDAVAN,  JAY GURUDEV NIVAS,.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002111

SAVITABEN RAJUBHAI NINAMA OPP. LAXMI MILL,  CHAKALIA ROAD,.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002112



GOPAL RANCHHOD BHURIA 806 D,PARSI COLONY,  FREELANDGANJ,.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002113

KEYUR PIYUSHKUMAR SHAH
KAILESH SOCIETY  B H HIGHSCHOOLKAILASH SOCIETY  DAHOD  
389151 DUCB002114

SANTOSHKUMAR NARAYAN MANGROLIA
C O MAGANLAL TARACHA  ND SAVARIYAJANTA COLONY  DAHOD  
389151 DUCB002115

RAKESH MANSINGBHAI RATHOD
C O PRATAPBHAI  NEAR SANDAR BAKARIAT KOTADAKHUD HIMALA  
DAHOD  389151 DUCB002116

SALIMKHAN GAFUR KHAN [J A/C]
C O RAGINIBEN VIJAYS  ING CHAUHAN152 B SIDE RAILWAY  DAHOD  
389151 DUCB002117

HADIYA KALIYABHAI NINAMA JT TALAV FALIYA  CHHAPRI.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002118

NARPATSINH MOKAMSINH CHAUHAN POLICE LINE,  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002119

MAHESHKUMAR CHUNILAL PARMAR MOTA GANCHIWADA,  PATELIAWAD,.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002120

ARUNKUMAR SHANKARLAL BUNDELA
C O NARENDRA GANGARA  M CHUHANPANI GET DHOBIWAD  DAHOD  
389151 DUCB002121

NAGJIBHAI KALUBHAI BILWAL JALAT,  TAL. DAHOD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002122

KISHANLAL HIRALAL PAWAR MARWADI CHAWL,  NR.DARPAN CINEMA,.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002123

MARTIN ANILKUMAR SOLANKI
OPP.STEPHENS SCHOOL  GODHRA ROA,SARVJANIK APPRTMENT  
DAHOD  389151 DUCB002124

OMPRAKASH RAMESHBHAI PADHIYAR CHANDAN CHAWL,  GODHRA ROAD,.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002125

JAMNABHAI BHURKHABHAI NINAMA C O.JIRUWALA AGRO IN  NR.ITI,CHHAPRI,  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002126

SURESHKUMAR SANGAMSINH VAGHELA
1190, AVAKAR SOCIETY  1190. AVAKAR SOCIETYGODI ROAD  DAHOD  
389151 DUCB002127

DIPESH CHHAGANLAL MAHAVAR SAIFALINI CHAL  THAKKAR FALIYA.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002128

ANOPSINGH BHAGABHAI PARMAR KHAJURIYA  PATEL FALIYATAL   GARBADA  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002129

YUSUFI TAIYABALI KHANRAHIMWALA 1220,NAJMI MOHALLA,  JUNAPURA,.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002130

KAILASHBEN REVASHANKAR JOSHI DESAIWADA,  CHHELLA FALIA,.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002131

SORAMBEN MERWANSING MARWADI BAROT CHAWL,  GODI ROAD,.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002133

AMIT KANTILAL PATEL 11 JALVIHAR SOCIETY  STATION ROAD DAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002134

DHULIBEN MANIYABHAI MINAMAJT SAT BANGALA  PATEL FALIA.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002135

TERSINGBHAI JETABHAI BARIA C O. M.T.PATEL   CO.  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002136

ABDULKARIM KISMATALI SHAIKH HAKIMI SOCIETY  NR GANCHIWADA   DAHOD  389151 DUCB002137



BABUBHAI DEVABHAI BAMANIA
HAJARIYA FALIYA NEAR RAJKAMAL HOTEL  GODHRA ROAD DAHOD  
DAHOD  389151 DUCB002138

TAPAN RAJESH BUTALA JT SARDAR COLONY,  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002139

RAMESHBHAI MAKNABHAI BHABHOR 844I MAHUDI,  TAL JHALOD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002140

ASIF IQUBAL MO SIDDIK VORA VRINDAVAN SOCIETY,  GOVINDNAGAR,.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002141

LAXMANBHAI GAVJIBHAI NINAMA C O.B.ED.COLLEGE,  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002142

JITENDRA RAMSINH BAMAN KAMLA NIVAS,  SHAKTINAGAR,MANDAV ROAD,  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002143
SHREYA SHREYA  ATULKUMAR PATEL ATULKUMAR 
PATEL

GEET NANDAN SOCIETY,  NR,GETT NAN APPARTMEGOVIND NAGAR,  
DAHOD  389151 DUCB002144

MANSUKH NADIYABHAI PARMAR J A/C AT POST  PANDADI  RAMDUGARA FALIADIS DAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002145

BHUPENDARA MANILAL DESAI DESAIWADA   VACHALA FALIYA  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002146

KANUBHAI ARJUNBHAI GARWAL AT PO  MOTI KHARAJ  DIS  DAHOD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002147

AMARSING DITABHAI BARIA USARVAN  FALIA.TINDORI.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002148

IMRAN ISHAKBHAI SIDHPURI THAKKAR FALIA,  CHUNAWALA COMP..  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002149

RAMESHBHAI HARISINGBHAI NINAMA JT TINDORI FALIA,  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002150

RAMSING SURPAL SANSI JT BHIL WADA  TALAV FALIA.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002151

BACHUBHAI MULABHAI BARIYA DUNGARA  NISHAL FALIYA.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002152

MUKESHBHAI BHARTABHAI NALVAYA MODHIA FALIU,  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002153

ESUFKHAN MUKARABKHAN PATHAN MARVADI CHAL,  DARPAN ROAD,.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002154

VARSINGBHAI KALJIBHAI BARIYA EKLAVYA SOCI.  GODI ROADDAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002155

RANJIBHAI HAVJIBHAI DAMOR NEAR ZULELAL SOCI  GODI ROADDAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002156

UMESHBHAI ISHWARBHAI CHAUHAN ANIKET APPT,  BAHARPURA,.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002157

PRADUMANSINH LOKENDRASINH RATHOD JT BANSILAL GALI,  THAKKAR FALIA,.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002158

PURNIMABEN DILIPKUMAR DESAI 5,NIRMALA APPARTMENT  DESIWADA  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002159

BHAGVATIBEN DRUJANBHAI MOCHI TALAV FALIA  BHILWADA.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002160

RAKESH AMARLAL YADAV GANESH SOCI.  GODI ROAD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002161



MUKUND HIRALAL CHAUDHRY .  2ND FLOOR,GALAXY COMP.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002162

NEETA CHANDRAKANTBHAI DESAI 6 KALYAN SOC.  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002163

MANGALBHAI CHUNILAL DAMOR C O N.A.BLIND  AT BHOZELAPOST SUKHASAR  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002164

RAMESHBHAI DALPATSINGH NAYAK C O N.A.BLIND  AT KHABADATA  MORVA  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002165

CHANDUBHAI GAJSINGBHAI MOHANIYA VANDARIYA  POST RABDAL  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002166

VIBHA RAJENDRASING THAKUR[THAKOR]
608, RAJ ARCADE, UNIT-3  NR.BALAJI HOTEL, GARBADA CHOWKDI  
DAHOD  389151 DUCB002167

RAMSING DALSING BHABHOR GARI FALIA,  GALALIAWAD,.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002168

PREMILABEN NATVARBHAI PATEL VISHRAMGRUH CAMP.  NEAR PANI TANKI.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002169

DIVYESHKUMAR NATVARBHAI PATEL VISHRAMGURH CAMP.  NEAR PANI TANKIGALI ROAD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002170

ABHESING VERSING KISHORI .  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002171

NEHA CHANDRAPRAKASH BACHANI C O RAJESH READY  MADE STORES,STATION ROAD,  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002172

DR SUDEEPKUMAR SOHANLAL GOYAL C O LITTLE FLOWER  SCHOOL,S V PATEL ROAD,  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002173

SURESHBHAI METHIYABHAI NINAMA USARVANA  USARVANADAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002174

VALSING PARSING MEDA JT A/C KACHLA FALIA,  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002175

DILIPKUMAR CHANDRAKANTRAO YADAV
12 LAKEVIEW APPARTMENT  JALVIHAR SOCIETY STATION ROAD 
DAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002176

DINESH METHUBHAI NINAMA AT USARVAN  NISAL FALIADIS DAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002177

ASHOKBHAI SHANKARBHAI SISODIYA NR.STEEPHAN SCHOOL  GODHRA ROAD,.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002178

RAMESHBHAI BIJIYABHAI BHURIA AT.POST  JEKOT  DIS  DAHOD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002179

PRAKASHKUMAR SOMJIBHAI PARMAR PATEL FALIA,  BAWKA.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002180

AJAYKUMAR MAGANLAL HIRWANI DEV.CONTROL SHOP,  INSIDE BUS STAND,S.T.PAN,  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002181

TAHERALI FAKHRUDDIN LOKHANDWALA PEACE PARK,  GODI ROAD,.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002182

VIDHYABEN JERAMDAS LALWANI B H VIJAYA TALKIES,  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002183

RAMCHANDBHAI GALABHAI BHABHOR NR.DARPAN CINEMA,  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002184

MINAXIBEN BABULAL GANDHI
C O NISHITHKUMAR NAT  VARLAL DESAIGOVIND NAGAR SOCI  
DAHOD  389151 DUCB002185



RANJEETKAUR AMARJEETSINH GUMAN THAKKAR FALIA,  GURUDWARA GALI,.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002186

CHIMANBHAI VIRSHINGBHAI BARIA CHOSHALA ROAD,  USARVAN,.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002187

MUKESH JYOTIBHAI NINAMA USARVAN  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002188

INDRANATH JANGIRAM MADAN JT A/C MADAN  BHAVAN,  NR.VRUNDAVANSTATION ROAD,  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002189

MUNTZEHRA ABBASBHAI SADLIWALA SAIFEE APPT.,  SAIFEE NAGAR,GODHRA ROAD,  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002190

KAMLABEN SUMERSING YADAV OPP.BUS STAND  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002191

KAVITABEN HIMMATLAL DABHI 35,RAMNAGAR SOC.  RAGHAV HOSP.GODI ROAD,  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002192

BHAVIN SURENDRAKUMAR DESAI 2082 VACHALA FALIYA  NR SHANTI APPARTMENT  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002193

LUNIBEN HIRALAL BARIA VANSFODA SOCIETY  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002194

ANON SAYRAS PARMAR SAWASTIK SOCIATY,  NEAR,NAVJIVAN MILL 2.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002195

KANUBHAI NATHUBHAI NINAMA NISHAL FALIU.  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002196

SHANTABEN BHOLARAM GUPTA NAVA FALIU,  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002197

PRAFULBALA NAVALSINH RATHOD PATEL FALIA,  CJHANDAVADA,POST.BAWKA  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002198
JAGDISH JAGDISH  THAVSING VANZARA . 
THAVSING VANZARA BAROT CHAL,  GODI ROAD,.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002199

DINESH SOMALABHAI DAMOR KHARODA,  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002200

DINESH RAMESHBHAI BHURIYA BHILVADA,  TALAV FALIYA,.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002201

PRAVINBHAI KODARBHAI HADI .  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002202

SUBHASH RAMKISHAN VAISHYA B CABIN, 146 D,  NR.BHOOT BUNG..  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002203

ZAKIRHUSEN NOORAHMED ALAM UKARDI ROAD,  GODI ROAD,.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002204

NAGIN R DALAL A/C AZAD SHOPING CEN
C O CAMBRIDGE  15,AZAD SHOPINGCENTESTATION ROAD  DAHOD  
389151 DUCB002205

RAMUBHAI MANGILAL SANSI JA/C TALAV FALIA  BHILWADA.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002206

NEETABEN RAMANBHAI SANSI OPP.I.T.I,  JHALOD ROAD,.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002207

DINESH ISHWARBHAI CHAUHAN BAHAR PURA,  PADAV.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002208

KAMLESH DALSINGBHAI BARIYA MAIVDI ZOLA FALIU,  GALALIYAVAD,B H COLLEGE,  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002209



KASUBHAI SANIYABHAI BARIYA JT DUNGRA,USRA FALIA,  TAL.DAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002210

HUSAIN KAIZARBHAI MANDORWALA
HUSAIN VILA THAKKAR FALIYA  FIRST GALI NR CHUNAWALA 
COMPOUND   DAHOD  389151 DUCB002211

MICHAEL JOSEPH MAKVANA
PARSI COLONY,  805 H,  PARSI COLONYFREELANDGANJ,  DAHOD  
389151 DUCB002212

AJAYKUMAR VIJAYBHAI PARMAR DAMOR FALIYA  CHAKALIYA ROAD,DAMOR FALIYA  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002213

CHENABEN HARIYABHAI DAMOR HOTEL GULMAHOR,  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002214

ABBASI ASIFBHAI MITHAIWALA RUSTAM PURA,  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002215

PRADEEPKUMAR VASUDEV RAJANI NR  JAIN NASHIA  STATION ROAD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002216

IMRAN HAJI KASAM BAJARIYA JUNI KACHERI,KASBA  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002217

SHIVLAL MANGALBHAI BILWAL .  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002218

GOPIBAI SHOBHRAJMAL LALWANI JT A/C OPP.BUS STATION.  MAHER HOSPITAL NIUPER.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002219

BHARATSINH JAVLABHAI HARIJAN 32 QUARTERS 1785C,  SAT BUNGLOW ROAD,.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002220

SUJATA NANDLAL CHAUDHARY KAILASH SOCIETY,  STATION ROAD,.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002221

JONSON RAMESHBHAI CHRITIAN AMBICA NAGAR,  B H.MISION HOSPITAL.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002222

BASANTKUMAR BALCHANDBHAI LALWANI MOTILAL NI CHAWL,  STATION ROAD,.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002223

RAJSHREE MAHESHKUMAR ASANANI JT A/C NILAY SOCIATY,  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002224

RAMESHKUMAR NARSINH KATARA KADDA COLONY,  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002225

DILIPKUMAR DITABHAI LABANA POST.BHANBHORI  DIST.DAHOD..  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002226

AVNITKUMAR BADRINARAYAN KADIA RAMNAGAR,  GODI ROAD,.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002227

HARISINH HEMABHAI RATHOD GALALIYA VAD,  GARIFALI,.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002228

SANJAY BABULAL GURJAR
C O  RAMKUMAR PAL  DARPAN CINEMA ROADSTATION ROAD  DAHOD  
389151 DUCB002229

MOHMAD AKIL SHAIKH MOLIZOLA,  USARWADN,NR.JIRUWALA,  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002230

MURLIDHAR HEMANDAS FULVANI JA/C C O RAJESH REDIMADE  STORE,STATION ROAD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002231

DILIPBHAI SURSINGBHAI MAVI
MOTI RANAPUR KHURD,  MAHAVIR FALIYA,PO.KHAREDI  DAHOD  
389151 DUCB002232

VANITA ARSHAD SAIYAD QTR.NO.914 G,  D SITE,RUPNAGAR,  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002233



SUNIL SOMSING MAVI C O.LCC COMPUTER  CLASS,.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002234

JITENDRAKUMAR BHAGVANLAL PATEL
157,LAXMI NAGAR,  157,LAXMI NAGAR.OPP,URBAN BANK 
HOSPIRALIYATI ROAD,  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002235

MANSUKHBHAI DITABHAI DAMOR JA/C AT  KHARIVAV  POST  VANDARIANEAR PAREL  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002236

BIJALBEN MANGALDAS BAMNIYA 'JIVANDIP SOCIETY'  B H.I.T.I.ZALOD ROAD,  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002237

ABHILASHA VIJAYSHARAN SAXENA C O LITTLE FLOWER  SCHOOLSTATION ROAD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002238

SAVITABEN GOPALKISHAN SHARMA BHAGYODAY SOCIETY,  GODI ROAD,DAHOD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002239

SUNILBHAI JOBANBHAI NINAMA RAYAN FALIA,  DELSAR,.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002240

SUMITRABEN DHULABHAI HATHILA RAYAN FALIA,  DELSAR,.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002241

ATULKUMAR DWARKADAS PORWAL VRUNDAVAN NI GALI,  STATION ROAD,.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002242

RINABEN HARESHSINH PARMAR
VASUDHARA PARK,  NEAR,SARVODAY BANK,GODI ROAD,  DAHOD  
389151 DUCB002243

SHABBIR SULEMANBHAI SHEKH NEAR,KAVASJI BANGALA  GODI ROAD,.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002244

JAVARABHAI NARSINGBHAI HATHILA KAPDI FALIYU,  GAM AMBA,TALUKA ZALOD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002245

KAILASHBEN MANHARLAL PATEL JT SIDDHESHWARI SOCIETY  GODI ROAD,.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002246

KIRITKUMAR RAMCHANDRA GURJAR
C O.SUBHASH GURJAR,  NR.KAILASH MILL,GODI ROAD,  DAHOD  
389151 DUCB002247

SAMUBHAI VESTABHAI AMLIYAR BHIKHA FALIYA,  AT.KHAROD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002248

SANJAYBHAI MAKANSINH MEDA MU.KHANDELA,  MOTU FALIYU,.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002249

KHADIZA YUSUFALI KATHALAWALA
BADRI MOHALLA,  CHUNAWALA CHAWL,THAKKAR FALIYA,  DAHOD  
389151 DUCB002250

PRASHANT DALSUKHBHAI KANTHARIA GALAXY COMPLEX,  OPP.BUS STAND,.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002251

MANISHA NARESH PANDE
C O.PARSURAM.A.SHARM  A,HINDU DHARAM SALA,STATION ROAD,  
DAHOD  389151 DUCB002252

TANASING SADIYABHAI BARIYA GAMTAL,  USARVANA,.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002253

BURHAN AZIZBHAI ZABUAWALA 5,BURHANI BAG,  UKARDI ROAD,GODI ROAD,  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002254

PARULBEN RAKESHBHAI BHATI SHIVAM,  KRUSHNAKUNJ SOCIETY,.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002255

SUREKHABEN RAJENDRABHAI DAMOR NR.JYOTI APP.  UKARDI ROAD,.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002256

NITIN RADHESHYAM CHAUHAN 204,NAVKAR COMPLEX,  OPP.BUS STAND,.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002257



DINESHBHAI TERSINHBHAI NINAMA TALAV FALIYA  BHILWADA  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002258

GOVINDBHAI JIVANLAL PANCHAL GURUKRUPA SOCIETY,  GODI ROAD,DAHOD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002259

KETAN MANSING BHURIYA C,SIGHT,  RAILWAY COLONY,.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002260

MOHAMMADHAROON ABDULHAMID SHAIKH BURHANI SOCIETY,  STATION ROAD,.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002261

BHAVANBHAI DITABHAI KALARA JT AC KHAREDI,  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002262

SANJAY MANSING BHURIYA 110,'C' SIGHT,  RAILWAY COLONY,.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002263

BADIYABHAI BHAVSIGBHAI NALWAYA AT NAGRALA  TAL  DAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002264

KARANSINH BACHUBHAI GANAVA BHILVA FALIA,  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002265

DHAMSINGH MOKABHAI VANZARA .  BAROT CHALGODI ROAD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002266

RALUBHAI CHHAGANBHAI MAVI GUNDIKHEDA,  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002267

RAJESHKUMAR BHAILALBHAI MEHRA C O.R.N.PAL,  BAROT CHAWL,GODI ROAD,  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002268

SHWETA SHRINARAIAN AUDICHYA JT AC C O.LITTLE FLOWER  SCHOOL,.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002269
RENU RENU  MOTILAL MAHAVAR JT.A/C. . MOTILAL 
MAHAVAR JT A/C

C O.LITTLE FLOWERS  PRIMARY ENG.SCHOOL,S.V.PATEL ROAD,  
DAHOD  389151 DUCB002270

NEHA BHARATBHUSAN PUROHIT 28,SHREINAGAR SOCIET  GOVINDNAGAR,.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002271

RAKESH PANGLA BARIYA USAVAN.  POST.KHAROD.USRVAN  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002272

SACHINKUMAR AMRUTLAL JHAMAR
PANCHSHIL SOCIETY,  NR.CHIRAYU HOSPITAL,GOVIND NAGAR,  
DAHOD  389151 DUCB002273

SANGITABEN BHAGVANBHAI RATHOD KARTIK SOCIETY,  CHAKALIYA ROAD,.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002274

SAKINABEN MULLAMOIZBHAI MODI MOHMADI SOCIETY,  HUSENI VILLA,.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002275

RAJUBHAI MANGALBHAI BHABHOR B H.NAVJIVAN COLODGE  USARVAN,.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002276

VARSINGBHAI BHANJIBHAI AMALIYAR C O.JIRUWALA AGRO,  CHHAPRI,.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002277

RAJESHKUMAR SHANKARLAL RAJPUT THAKKAR FALIYA,  BIJI GALI,.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002278

ALEFIYA JUZARBHAI TINWALA
C O.FARIDABEN GURIWA  6,TAHERI SOCIETY,GODI ROAD,  DAHOD  
389151 DUCB002279

DINESH DINESH     MAVJIBHAI  BARIA . MAVJIBHAI  
BARIA AMLI FALIA,  VIL. USARWANPOST. KHAROD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002280

KANJIBHAI DITABHAI BARIYA AT.USARVAN,  POST.KHAROD..  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002281



KALUBHAI LALABHAI BILWAL AT.USARVAN,  POST.KHAROD,.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002282

RAJUBHAI VESTABHAI DAMOR RAJPUR,  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002283

KASHUBHAI DITABHAI BARIA USARWAN  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002284

HIMMATSINH RAMSINH RATHOD JT 17,ARUNODAYA SOCIETY  B H.G.I.D.C.,GALALIAWAD,  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002285

DIGVIJAYSINH KESARSINH SOLANKI B 6,POLITECNIC STAFF  QUARTER,ZALOD ROAD,  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002286

ROHITKUMAR SENABHAI PARMAR NR.'B'CABIN,  RAILWAY COLONY,.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002287

SHITALBEN JASHVANTBHAI BHABHOR
31,JIVANDEEP SOCIETY  31, JIVANDEEP SOCIETYB H. I.T.I , JHALOD 
ROAD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002288

MADHURIKA RAMESHBHAI NINAMA  JT CHHAPARI.  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002289

NITABEN JASHWANTBHAI PARMAR DHAMRDA,  PARMAR FALIA,  DHAMRDAPO BORDI,  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002290

SAKINA KUTUBBHAI BARIAWALA JT THAKKAR FALIA,  HUSENI BAUG,.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002291

GHUGHABHAI RAGHUBHAI BHARWAD GODHRA ROAD,  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002292

SUMITRABEN MAKANSINH BARIYA 'C'SIGHT,  FREELAND GUNJ,.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002293

RUPABHAI KUBERBHAI GELOT S.T.COLONY,  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002294

KHUJEMA NAJMUDDIN MITHAWALA JT AC MOHSIN APP,  GODI ROAD,.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002295

NARENDRAKUMAR LALCHANDBHAI SANGADA B H.AVKAR SOCIETY,  GODI ROAD,.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002296

MALABEN TARACHAND SISODIYA DARPAN CINEMA ROAD,  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002297

BHARATKUMAR SUMANTLAL PATEL
B 41 GANGOTRI BUNGLOWS  B 41 GANGOTRI BUNGLOWSOPP 
GANGOTRI SHOPING CENTER.NEAR YASH  390  390021 DUCB002298

AMARSINGBHAI JOKHNABHAI PARMAR KHEDA FALIYA,  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002299

PRADEEPBHAI BIJIYABHAI BHURIYA C O.ANDHSHALA,  CHHAPRI,.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002300

JAYSHREEBEN RAMSWARUP KOLI, C O.NAVJIVAN GIRLS  HIGH SCHOOL,.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002301

DHARMABEN HEMANDAS RAJAI THAKKAR FALIYA,  BANSILALN GALI,THAKKAR FALIYA  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002302

SUMITRABEN BABUBHAI GARASIYA C O.PTC.COLEDGE,  ZALOD ROAD,.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002303

KANTABEN DHIRABHAI BARIA C O.PTC.COLEDGE,  ZALOD ROAD,.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002304

YOGESHKUMAR HARIPRASAD GURG OPP.BUS STAND,  OPP NAVYOG TILESS.T.ROAD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002305



MEHULKUMAR KANTILAL PARMAR JT AC POLICE LINE,  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002306

ALPESHKUMAR ARVINDBHAI BHABHOR PANKAJ SOCIETY,  CHAKALIYA,.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002307

KANAIYALAL SHOBHRAJMAL LALWANI JT A OPP.BUSSTAND,  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002308

SANGITABEN SATISH YADAV
YADAV CHAWL  OPP S T STAND STATION ROAD DAHOD  DAHOD  
389151 DUCB002309

REKHA RAYJIBHAI BILWAL QTR.NO.T 92B,  B H.RLY.STATION,NR.EMP.UNION,  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002310

REKHABEN NATVARSINH RATHOD GAYATRINAGAR,  DELSAR,.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002311

NANDABEN SHIVAJI SANSI BHAT TALAV FALIYA  NEAR FAKHRI SOCIETY  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002312

RAYSINGBHAI BHUDARBHAI PATEL C O.GIRLS HIGH SCH.  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002313

VIKRAM GIRISHBHAI PANCHAL JT A/C OPP BUS STATION  CHOSHALA.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002314

SHANTILAL NATHABHAI DANGI AT.POST  BORWANI  NEAR,PCCJHALOD ROAD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002315

LITTLE FLOWERS NORSERY SCHOOL S.V.PATEL ROAD,  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002316

MINAKSHIBEN REVACHAND MAMNANI KARTIK SOCIETY,  CHAKALIYA ROAD,.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002317

MULESHBHAI DALSINHBHAI PANDA KHAYA FALIYU,  BORVANI,POST KHAROD,  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002318

UDESINH GOPALSINH MORI DHAMARDA.  POST   BORDI.DHAMARDA,PO DAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002319

KAILASHBHAI SADIYABHAI SANGADA NR.POLYTECHNIC,  OPP GURUNANAK BACKER.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002320

REKHABEN HIRALAL DHOBI GODI ROAD,  GANESH SOCIETY,.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002321

SEEMABEN PRAKASHCHANDRA PANCHAL JT
C O.SURENDRA PAWAR,  AVAKAR SOCIETY,GODIROAD,  DAHOD  
389151 DUCB002322

MITUL RAJNIKANT SHAH 117,NEHRUNAGAR SOCI,  PARLE POINT,.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002323

RAMESH METHIYABHAI NINAMA USARVAN,  POAT..  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002324
SOMABHAI SOMABHAI  MRTHIYABHAI NINAMA. . 
MRTHIYABHAI NINAMA USARANWAN,  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002325

VINABEN PRAVINCHANDRA DOSHI
31 MAHAVIRNAGAR SOCIETY  NR SIDDHARTH NURSARRY GODI ROAD 
DAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002326

SAMJIBHAI PARSING NINAMA JT AC CHAPARI.  TALAV FALIYA,.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002327

TRUPTIBEN JAYSHUKHLAL SHAH ZALOD ROAD,  NR,BRIDGE,.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002328

LAXMIBEN VALJIBHAI BILWAL CHAPARI.  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002329



SAMINA HATIMBHAI VALINABU B 8.BURHANI BAG  PADRI DAVAKHANA.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002330

ALPESH ANOPSIGH MUNIA
NEAR CHHAMUNDA MANDI  RABDAL'MAHAKALI NIWAS  DAHOD  
389151 DUCB002331

RAJKUMAR GURMUKHDAS SANGTANI C O.ISHWERDAS B.  PAMNANIDAYANAND SOCIETY.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002332

GYARSHIBEN SAJJANSIGH CHAOUHAN MARWADI CHAL ST.ROAD  ..  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002333

KOMALDEVI SUSHILKUMAR CHIMNANI
C O.KAMLESH D. BACHA  C O.KAMLESH D. BACHANIKAMLESH 
FOOTWEAR  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002334

RAJESH AMARNATH ARORA C O.VISHANDAS MADAN  SANTISADAN SOCIETY,.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002335

SONAL PITERBHAI NINAMA NEW KICHIYAN SOCIETY  GODI ROAD..  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002336

MANSING CHUNABHAI NALWAYA DESAIWAD.  BIHIND SHAH TILES.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002337

MUSTUFA SAIFEEBHAI CHUNAWALA THAKKER FALIA  NEAR SAIF SOC..  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002338

ADNAN JOYABBHAI CONTRACTOR 13,BURHANI SOCIETY.  AL TAYAB..  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002339

AJIT JAYANTILAL SHETH JT SUBHDRA SHOPPING CEN  M.G.ROAD,.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002340

VIPUL RANCHHODBHAI PARMAR QUT.NO.135,  POLICE LINE.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002341

KANUBHAI MALABHAI NINAMA CHAPRI.  TALAV FALIA.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002342

BHARTIBEN SHIVKUMAR MISTRI JT A/C RAJ.PANCHAYAT BHAVAN  THAKKAR FALIA.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002343

YUSUF FIROJBHAI CHALLAWALA JT,A/C PARAWALA CPMPOUND.  GODI ROAD..  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002344

FARJANA BASHIRKHAN SHAIKH
VASFODA SOCIETY.  VASFODA SOCIETYSTATION ROAD  DAHOD  
389151 DUCB002345

JAGDISH MALIRAM JAT THAKKAR FALIA  C O.DINESH K. AGRAWAL  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002346

DILIP CHINIYABHAI PARMAR VANDARIA.  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002347

ANJANA KESHAVSIGH GANAWA JIVANDEEP SOCIETY.  ZALOD ROAD..  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002348

SAMUBHAI SALJIBHAI KATARA POST.KHORVA  JEKOT.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002349

RAMESHBHAI SENIYABHAI GUNDIYA POST.CHHAPRI  ZALOD ROAD.POST CHHAPRI  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002350

KALSING PARSING MAKWANA TALAV FALIA  CHHAPRI.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002351

LUNJIBEN CHINIYABHAI PARMAR VANDARIYA  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002352

BHIMJIBHAI LAKHABHAI VAGHELA NEAR PATEL QWARI  USARVAN.CHHAPRI  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002353



KANTIBHAI TITABHAI DAMOR C O.JIRUWALA AGRO.IN  D.CHHAPRI  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002354

RAMESHBHAI LAXMANBHAI CHOUHAN NEAR PATEL QWARY.  USHRVAN.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002355

KASHUBHAI HUMJIBHAI NINAMA C O.JIRUWALA AGRO IN  KHAROD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002356

DHIRAJ SHIVKUMAR MISHRA
B 5.SHRIRAM KOLONY  GODHRA ROAD.B 5.SHRIRAM KOLONY  DAHOD  
389151 DUCB002357

VIPUL PARSOTTAMBHAI PATEL
22 A.SHAKTI NAGAR  22 A.SHAKTI NAGAR SOCIETYMANDAV ROAD,  
DAHOD  389151 DUCB002358

DIVYAKANTKUMAR DEVENDRABHA BHATT C O.BABUBHAI B.MISTR  IMUVALIYA ROAD CROSS.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002359

JAHIRKHAN ABDULKADAR PATHAN 460 1.OPP.BHATWADA  460 1.OPP.BHATWADADAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002360

HUSSAIN IDRISBHAI GUNDARWALA
1.FLI.ALZAINABIA.APP  1 ST FLOOR ALZAINABIA APP.BURHANI 
SOCIETY  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002361

BISMILLA MUBARAKBHAI SHEKH VASFODA SOCIETY.  ST.ROAD.VASFODA SOCIETY.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002362

SAMARBHADDUR SHIVDHARI VISHVAKARMA CHHAPRI  CHHAPRIDAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002363

SETANBHAI SAMUDABHAI DAMOR CHHAPRI  TALAV FALIYACHAPARI  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002364

PARUBHAI MANSINGBHAI DAMOR GAMFALIYA.KHAREDI  KHAREDIGAMFALIYA.KHAREDI  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002365

VIRENDRA NENSINGH KESHI NEAR VIJAY TALKIES  ST.ROAD..  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002366

JITU [M] THAVRIYA KATARA [DASHLA] C O.PINAKIN A. SHAH  15 CHITRAKUT SOCIETY  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002367

SENABEN DINIYABHAI PALAS
BIHIND ZULELAL SOCI.  GODI ROAD.BIHIND ZULELAL SOCI  DAHOD  
389151 DUCB002368

PANGLABHAI JETABHAI BARIA USARVAN  USARVANHAR CHAKKI  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002369

MEGHABEN SUNILKUMAR MUNIA
E 12.PASHUPATINATH  E 12.PASHUPATINATH NAGARGODI ROAD.  
DAHOD  389151 DUCB002370

ARTIBEN ASHOKKUMAR AGRAWAL AGRESEN SOCIETY.  AGRESEN SOCIETYGODI ROAD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002371

MAKNA BHURA BHABHOR TANSIYA  POST.BORDITANSIYA  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002372

RAJESH SHANKARBHAI SISODIYA NEAR ST.SCHOOL  GODHRA RAODNEAR ST.SCHOOL  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002373

CHANDA VINUBHAI SHASI TALAV FALIA  BHILWAD.TALAV FALIA  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002374

RAJENDRAKUMAR SHANKARLAL BAMANIYA
Q.1834 A.RLY. COLONY  FREELEND GUNJQ.1834 A.RLY. COLONY  
DAHOD  389151 DUCB002375

RAMSUBHAI HUMLABHAI NINAMA CHHAPRI  CHHAPRIDAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002376

MAHAMADASLAMKHAN YADAHEMAD PATHAN OPP.BUS STAND.  YADAV CHHALOPP.BUS STAND.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002377



SALLAUDDIN GULAMAHEMAD PATHAN
P.NO.25.HATIMI BAG  GODHRA ROAD.P.NO.25.HATIMI BAG  DAHOD  
389151 DUCB002378

RAMESHBHAI PUNJABHAI PANADA BORVANI  POST.KHARODBORVANI  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002379

KANCHANBEN PANNALAL MARWADI BAROT CHAWL,  GODI ROAD,.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002380

GAYTRIBEN SENABHAI PARMAR
105 F.RLY COLONY.  105 F RAILWAY COLONYNR,'B'  CABIN  DAHOD  
389151 DUCB002381

RAMESH MANGALBHAI RATHOD JT
1,LAKEVIEW BUILDING  1.LAKEVIEW BLG.OPP. JALVIHAR SOCIETY  
DAHOD  389151 DUCB002382

FATEMABEN LATIFKHAN PATHAN
VASHFODA SOCIETY.  VANSHFODIA SOCIETYSTATION ROAD  DAHOD  
389151 DUCB002383

NANDUBEN RATNABHAI NINAMA CHHAPRI  CHHAPRIDAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002384

KALSING BADIYABHAI MAVI TANCHIYA  TANCHIYABORDI  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002385

MINALBEN UDAYCHANDRA DAMOR C O,P.T.C COLLEGE,  PTC COLLEGEJHALOD  ROAD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002386

BINDUBEN VALCHAND BAMANIYA
37,KARTIKAY SOCIETY,  37,KARTIKEYA SOCIETYCHAKALIA ROAD  
DAHOD  389151 DUCB002387

PARULBEN RAMJIBHAI SOLANKI PTC COLLEGE  PTC COLLEGEDAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002388

MEGHABEN MADHAVLAL KHANDELWAL GALI NO.2  THAKKAR FALIYATHAKKAR FALIA  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002389

GEETABEN RUPABHAI PANADA C O PTC. COLLEGE  ZALOD ROAD.PTC COLLEGE  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002390

VANDNA TAJSINH NINAMA JT
7,CHANDAN TENAMENT  7,CHANDAN TENAMENTOPP.POLICE CHOWKI  
DAHOD  389151 DUCB002391

FEENY HOSANGJI CONTRACTOR JT
CONTRACTOR BANGLOW  CONTRACTOR BUNGLOWOPP.RAILWAY 
STATION  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002392

KHUJEMA FAKHRUDDIN KACHERIWALA 14,HUSENI BAUG  14,HUSENI BAGTHAKKAR FALIYA  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002393

BHARATBHAI JADIYABHAI NINAMA
C O CHOTALAL J.N.  PRA.SHALACHOTALAL JADAVJI SCHOOL  DAHOD  
389151 DUCB002394

PURVIBEN KHIMABHAI DAMOR SARKARI BORDI  POST.BORDITA.DAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002395

KAMLESHKUMAR HIRALAL PATEL AVKAR SOCIETY  GODI ROADC O.N.E.JIRUWALA P  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002396

BURHAN HANNANBHAI ZOZWALA
4TH FLOOR,HUSENI BAUG  4TH FLOOR,HUSENI BAUGSTATION ROAD  
DAHOD  389151 DUCB002397

KAVITABEN MANUBHAI MEDA GALALIAWAD  GALALIYAWADB H.GIDC  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002398

MUKESH BABULAL GURJAR
MARWADI CHAWL  MARWADI CHALDARPAN TALKIES ROAD  DAHOD  
389151 DUCB002399

KANUBHAI ABLABHAI PALAS
B H,KANYA ASHRAM  B H.KANYA ASHRAMJAWAHAR FALIYA  DAHOD  
389151 DUCB002400

REMANBHAI KALABHAI BHOVA
C O.JIRUWALA AGRO INDUSTRIES  C O.JIRUWALA AGRO 
IND.TA.DAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002401



PRIYANKA MAGANBHAI MAKWANA
AKASH GANGA SOC.  B H.JIRUWALA FACTORYAKASHGANGA 
SOCIETY  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002402

RAKESH RAMESHBHAI DANGI
C O.DAHOD A.MA.SOC.  C O DAHOD ANAJ MAHAJAN SAR.EDU.DAHOD  
DAHOD  389151 DUCB002403

SHARDABEN KUBERBHAI BAMNIA BH.GIDC  OPP.DRASHTI NETRALAY.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002404

MADANLAL NATHULAL SHARMA GAMTAL  GHATI FALIYACHOSALA  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002405

GAMABHAI MANSUKHBHAI BARIA VED FALIYA  KHIRKHAITA.LIMKHEDA  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002406

MAGANBHAI BHURABHAI JATWA POST KARATH  POST KARATHTA.ZALOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002407

MANHARBHAI MANGLABHAI BHURIYA 3,CHANDAN TENAMENT  GODI ROAD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002408

GULAMHUSAIN NASIRBHAI SHAIKH THAKKAR FALIA,  GURUDWARA GALITHAKKAR FALIA  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002409

BHAVSINGBHAI DHULABHAI BHURA AT.SAKRADA  KALIDEMAT.SAKARDA  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002410

MITHUNBHAI DITABHAI KATARA C O.R.P.AGRAWAL.P.S  MU.KHODWAPO.JEKOT  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002411

NABUBEN AMARSING MARWADI BAROT CHAWL,  GODI ROAD,.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002412

RAMESHBHAI SUKJIBHAI PASAYA C O.JIRUWALA AGRO IN  AT CHHAPRINANAVANDRIYA  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002413

SOMLA PARSING NINAMA C O.JIRUWALA AGRO IN  AT CHHAPRIGAM USARVAN  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002414

RAMESHBHAI NATHULAL MAHAVAR NR.ALHUSEN APPT.  THAKKAR FALIA.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002415

TARAK VALLABHDAS SHETH JT
R   L PANDYA H.SCH.  STATION ROAD,R   L  PANDYA HIGH SCHOOL  
DAHOD  389151 DUCB002416

ZEEL (M) NARESHKUMAR BACHANI B H VRUNDAVAN HOTEL  STATION ROAD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002417

MADHURI RAMESHCHANDRA RATHOD
NR.SANATAN MANDIR,  QUATER.NO.1410 FAT NAVAGAM,BORDI,  
DAHOD  389151 DUCB002418

SAILESH RANGJIBHAI TADVI C O.ROZAM SEVA SAH. MAND  DAULATGANJ BAZAR  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002419

ROMABEN RUBENBHAI CHAVDA JT JHALOD ROAD  OPP.OVER BRIDGEZALOD ROAD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002420

FATEMA MANSURBHAI ZABUAWALA
A 3,YUSUFI APT.  CHUNAWALA COMP.THAKKAR FALIYA  DAHOD  
389151 DUCB002421

MAHESHKUMAR RAMABHAI DAMOR MO.NO.99795 22999  GOKUL SOCIETYCHAKLIA ROAD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002422

SUKRAMBHAI TEJIYABHAI BHOHA NISHAL FALIA,  AT KHAROD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002423

IDRISH (M) HUSENI BARIAWALA
NAJMI MAHOLLA  NAJMI MOHALLADUDHIAWALA NI SHERI  DAHOD  
389151 DUCB002424

LEELABEN MADIYABHAI DAMOR C O.NAV.ARTS   COMM.  AR KALIGAM.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002425



JASHODA MANSUKHBHAI DANGI C O.NAJIVAN A   C.CO  AT KALIGAMS.Y.B.A.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002426

MUKESHBHAI BHURABHAI BHOI
C O.D.A.M.S.EDU.SOC.  AT KAKRADUNGRATA JHALOD  DAHOD  
389151 DUCB002427

SUNITABEN CHHAGANBHAI DAMOR AT.RABDAL  RURAL POLICE ST..  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002428

KANTABEN ANILBHAI MAKWANA NR.CHHAPRI PR.SHALA  AT CHHAPRI.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002429

SAMIM HAMIDBHAI KUNJDA BATAKAWALA VANZARWAD,  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002430

VIJAY KALIABHAI SANSI
7/38, MARWADI CHAWL  NR.DARPAN CINEMA RD,STATION ROAD  
DAHOD  389151 DUCB002431

TASNIM KAIDJOHAR KHARODA[GARBADAWAL NEAR YANGAR   CO.  ST,ROAD..  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002432

MUKESHBHAI RAMSUBHAI BHABHOR KACHHALA FALIU,  AT SAKARDAKALIDEM  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002433

SHAKRABHAI VESTABHAI AMLIYAR BANDI KHEDI,  BANDI KHEDINANI KHARAJ  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002434

SHAHIDA MAKSUDAHEMAD BAJARIYA BLOCK.NO.9  QUA.NO.11GOVT.COLONY  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002435

MANOJKUMAR RAJARAM SHARMA
C 15 15 ,PASHUPATINA  C 15 15. PASHUPATINATH NAGGODI ROAD  
DAHOD  389151 DUCB002436

JAYABEN PURSHOTTAMDAS PRAJAPATI 22, SOMNATHNAGAR SOCIETY  BHURAVAV  DAHOD  389001 DUCB002437

CHIMANLAL HIRABHAI PRAJAPATI
MO.NO.9426398364  33,JALVIHAR SOC.STATION ROAD  DAHOD  
389151 DUCB002438

JAYESH VISHNUBHAI THAKKAR
MO.NO.9898273185  29,PASHUPATINATH NAGAR,GODI ROAD  DAHOD  
389151 DUCB002439

JAYESHKUMAR SURESHCHAND GOHIL NEAR OVERBRIDGE,  JHALOD ROAD,DAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002440

DILIPKUMAR SANGATMAL MAMNANI 65 OPP PANDYA FARM  BH KARTIKEY SOCIETY   DAHOD  389151 DUCB002441

VASUDEV SANGATMAL MAMNANI HUF CHIPPA BUILDING  STATION ROAD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002442

TULSIDAS SANGATMAL MAMNANI HUF CHIPPA BUILDING  STATION ROAD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002443

RAMESHCHANDRA SANGATMAL MAMNANI
65 1 KARTIKAY SOCIETY  OPP PANDYA FARM CHAKALIYA ROAD 
DAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002444

REVACHAND SANGATMAL MAMNANI HUF B H.KARTIK SOCIETY  PANDYA FARM ROAD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002445

HITENDRA AKHMABHAI DAMOR CHUNAWALA COMPUND,  THAKKAR FALIYA,.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002446

SAVJIBHAI FULABHAI HARIJAN
MO.NO.9825914952  JANANI HOSPITALNR.RAMA HOTEL  DAHOD  
389151 DUCB002447

RAMUBHAI BALUBHAI NINAMA GOLVAD FALIA,  AT CHHAPRI.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002448

MALABHAI DALABHAI NINAMA GOLVAD FALIA,  AT CHHAPRI.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002449



SHANUBHAI KHETABHAI NINAMA GOLVAD FALIA,  AT CHHAPRI.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002450

LALUBHAI DALABHAI NINAMA GOLVAD FALIA,  AT CHHAPRI.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002451

VASANT MANGLIYABHAI DODIYAR JT POST.KHAJURI  TA.DAHOD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002452

BHAVSINGBHAI KACHRABHAI DANGI 1675 A.FREELAND GUNJ  PAREL.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002453

SHITAL UDESINH CHOPDA BEHIND GIDC,  CHAKLIYA ROAD,.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002454

PRACHI (M) ANILKUMAR AGRAWAL GALI NO.1  THAKKAR FALIYA.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002455

SARA ABBAS AMEDABADWALA ABBAS MANZIL,  UKARDI ROAD,GODI ROAD,  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002456

MOHMADBHAI HUSAINBHAI CHUNAWALA
ABOVE YOUNGER STORES  THAKKAR FALIYA,JHALOD ROAD,  DAHOD  
389151 DUCB002457

MANSUKH VALABHAI MEDA UKARADI ROAD,  NR.BHARAT BHATTA,DELSAR  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002458

RAVINDRA LALCHANDBHAI SANGADA MO.NO.9228267533  B H.AVKAR SOCIETYNEAR KUVA  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002459

NEHA BASANTKUMAR LALVANI MOTILAL NI CHAL  STATION ROAD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002460

MITHABHAI MALABHAI DAMOR C O JIRUWALA AGRO  C O. JIRUWALA AGRO.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002461

SAHID MAKSUDAHEMAD BAJARIA
MO.NO.9925022592  GOVT.COLONYNR.PRANT OFFICE  DAHOD  
389151 DUCB002462

MOHANDAS VIKRAMDAS THAVRANI BANSILAL NI GALI  BANSILAL NI GALITHAKKARFALIA  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002463

NITIN MADANMOHAN GUPTA
MO.NO.9426383736  SRUSHTI TENAMENTNR.FATAK,CHAKLIA RD  
DAHOD  389151 DUCB002464

RAMABEN BACHUBHAI DAMOR UKARDI ROAD  UKARDI ROADDELSAR  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002465

RAJESHWARI HASHMUKHLAL VALAND BHILWADA  BHILWADATALAVFALIA  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002466

HEENA VASANTLAL LALWANI MOTILAL NI CHAL  MOTILALNI CHALSTATION ROAD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002467

HEMANTBHAI HARENDRASINH RAJPUT
1 B,CHANDAN TENAMENT  1 BCHANDAN  TENAMENTGODIROAD  
DAHOD  389151 DUCB002468

SANJAYKUMAR CHHOTUBHAI PARMAR CHAR RASTA  C O.NEW JANTA METALGODHRA ROAD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002469

SHARADHHA JOSEF MECVAN
46,NAVRANG SOCIETY  46,NAVRANG SO.  GODHRA ROAD  DAHOD  
389151 DUCB002470

ALIASGAR MAHMADBHAI DUDHIYAWALA
BURHANI MANZIL  BURHANI MANZIL,OPP.MAHER HOSPITALDARPAN 
ROAD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002471

PRAKASH BABUBHAI PRAJAPATI
NEAR SATYANARAYAN  NR. SATYANARAYAN MANDIRPADAV  DAHOD  
389151 DUCB002472

NISHITH RAMESHKUMAR GANDHI
C O.KANTILAL V PATEL  C O.KANTI A  V.  PATELSTATION ROAD,  
DAHOD  389151 DUCB002473



KAILASH RAMESHCHANDRA PANCHAL GAMTAL CHOSALA  GAMTAL,CHOSALA   DAHOD  389151 DUCB002474

DHOLKIBEN MOHANBHAI BHABHOR BARIA FALIA  KALI TALAIKALI TAL  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002475

MATABHAI LALABHAI BILWAL SHER FALIA  SHER FALIA   UKARDIPOST KHAREDI  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002476

ASHISH SHANTILAL NINAMA
NINAMA FALIA  NINAMA FALIYA B H. GOVT POLY TECHCHHAPRI  
DAHOD  389151 DUCB002477

RAMANBHAI GOPALBHAI PATELIA B H.NAVJIVAN MILL 2.  TALAV FALIA.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002478

MARIYA (M) TAIYABBHAI JIRUWALA 5286,NEW MAHMADI SOC  GODI ROAD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002479

AAMIR (M) TAIYABBHAI JIRUWALA 5286,NEW MAHMADI SOC  GODI ROAD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002480

BHAVNABEN KHIMABHAI DAMOR MEDA FALIA  BORDITA.DAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002481

ASHABEN MOHANLAL KHATWA PAVAN DHAM SOC  NR.PATEL RESORTGODI ROAD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002482

MAHESH VALSING BILWAL NISHAL FALIA  DOKITA.DAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002483

MANABHAI NARUBHAI BILWAL SHER FALIA  SHER FALIAUKARDI  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002484

PADMABEN DHANSUKHLAL MANJRAWALA JT 3 4,SARSWATI APAT.  GODI ROAD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002485

CHANDANSINH BADRIBHAI SANSHI JT STEPHAN SCH,  GODHRA ROAD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002486

DALSUKH PREMLA MOHANIA C O.PARIKH RASIKLAL  BHOGILALSTATION ROAD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002487

RAMESHBHAI UKARBHAI KHTEDIYA BHAMBHORI  TA.DAHOD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002488

MAHESHBHAI CHHOTALAL KADIYA MARWADI CHAL  DARPAN ROAD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002489

VALUBHAI RAMSINGBHAI SANGADA VADLI FALIA  CHHAPRITA.DAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002490

MANOJ RAMESHBHAI NAIYA B H.BHATWADA SCHOOL,  STATION ROAD,.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002491

BURHAN ABBASBHAI HASAM
HUSAIN VILLA,  NR.MUFADAL MARBEL,NR.RAMA HOTEL,  DAHOD  
389151 DUCB002492

GAURAV SHIVRAMBHAI PATEL JAY YOGESHWAR NAGAR  GODI ROADDAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002493

CHANDRIKABEN RAMESHBHAI VAGHELA
1, JIVANDEEP SOCIETY  NEAR NAVJIVN ARTSCOM. COLLAGE,  DAHOD  
389151 DUCB002494

ISHWAR GULABBHAI PAGI
JALARAM PARK SOC.  GODHRA ROADJALARAM PARK SOCIETY  
DAHOD  389151 DUCB002495

MEGHAVI PANKAJKUMAR PATEL NR.OVER BRIDGE  ZALOD ROAD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002496

HEMANTKUMAR MOHANLAL MISHRA 614 A DHOBI GHAT  FREELANDGANJ  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002497



MURTUZA KEZARBHAI MANDORWALA HUSAIN VILA 1ST GALI  NR CHUNAWALA COMPOUND  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002498

CHHAGANLAL KALJIBHAI DAMOR 48 JIVANDEEP SOCIETY  BEHIND ITI  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002499

IMRANKHAN JAMALKHAN PATHAN SERVICE STATION  OPP OLD RTO OFFICE  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002500

HITESHKUMAR MANIBHAI PATEL RAMNAGAR PASE  AVAKAR SOCIETY  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002501

MEHULBHAI VASANTBHAI NALVAYA 921 PATEL FALIYA  GARKHAYA  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002502

SURENDRAKUMAR RAMVILAS TIVARI
8,NILAM SOCIETY,  8. NILAM SOCIETYNAVJIVAN MILLNO.2 ROAD  
DAHOD  389151 DUCB002503

VINODBHAI MUKESHBHAI DAHMA NISAL FALIYA  MU PO VATDA  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002504

VIPULKUMAR NAVALSINH BARIA BHAGAT FALIYA  MU PO DABHADA  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002505

RAKESH RAMESHBHAI BABERIA DUNGRI FALIYA  MU PO NANI KHERAJ  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002506

SABBIRAHMAD MOHMMAD SAIYED HATIMBAG  OPP ST STEPHEN SCHOOL  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002507

SHRIPADRAJ SURESHBHAI NARSAPUR 615 5 DHOBIGHAT  PAREL  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002508

BHARATBHAI  GANESHBHAI  DAMOR
C O KEDARNATH RESTO  GALALIYAWAD,GANVA FALIYU,  DAHOD  
389151 DUCB002509

DINESHBHAI CHENIYABHAI NINAMA 189 TALAV FALIYA  MU PO CHAPRI  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002510

PRIYA KANIYALAL YADAV MADHUR PARK  OPP PASUPATINATH NAGAR  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002511

HASMUKH MAHENDRABHAI MACHHAR CHORA FALIYA  MU JAFARPURA  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002512

NARENDRA CHANDUBHAI BARIYA BHAGAT FALIYA  MU KOTA  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002513

MANISHABEN VASANTBHAI MEDA TALAV FALIYA  MU CHHAPRI  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002514

BHURIBEN PRATAPSINH KALMI PATEL FALIYA  MU PO PANCHWADA  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002515

DIPKUMAR (SHUBHAM) (M) VISHNU PATEL SHRI RAMKRUPA SOCIETY  NEAR MUVADA NAKA  DAHOD  389170 DUCB002516

SUREKHABEN NARESHBHAI NINAMA POST KHAROD  KHARODDAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002517

VIJAY ASHOKBHAI CHAUHAN
SANTISADAN SOCIETY,  SHANTISADAN SOCIETYSTATION ROAD  
DAHOD  389151 DUCB002518

RASHIDA JOHER LANEWALA
NAVYUG TILES, STATIO  C O. NAVYUG TILES,STATION 
ROAD,V.P.ROAD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002519

NAVJIVAN SCIENCE COLL  AC DELL NAVJIVAN SCI COLL  ZALOD ROAD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002520

IMRAN SALIMBHAI PATEL GODI ROAD  NEAR LAKDANA PITHANR.WARE HOUSE  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002521



DILIP NARENDRABHAI YADAV
OPP.S.T.STAND  YADAV CHALOPP  S.T. STAND,  YADAV CHAWL,  
DAHOD  389151 DUCB002522

VIRENDRA NARENDRABHAI YADAV
OPP.S.T.STAND  YADAV CHALOPP  S.T. STAND,  YADAV CHAWL,  
DAHOD  389151 DUCB002523

PEETARBHAI DAMLABHAI PARMAR
VANIYAVAV  KHAROD       DIST DAHODVANIYAVAV, KHAROD  DAHOD  
389151 DUCB002524

HITESH KALUBHAI BAMNIYA DUNGRI FALIA  KHAREDITA.DAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002525

PRIYANKA BABUBHAI SOLANKI
M 70 OPP RLW STATION  GODI ROAD,M 70,OPP RAILWAY ST, GODI 
ROAD,  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002526

LAXMI BABUBAHI SOLANKI
M 70 OPP RLW STATION  GODI ROAD,   DAHODM 70,OPP RAILWAY 
STATION,GODI ROAD,  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002527

KAMLESHBHAI HIMMATBHAI DANGI 20,AMRUT ADIVASI SOC  CHAKLIA ROAD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002528

KALUBHAI MANABHAI BHBHOR
MAHUDI ZOLA FALIYU  GALALIYA WAD,        DAHODMAHUDI ZOLA, 
GALALIYAWAD,  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002529

ANIL BIJIYABHAI DAMOR BHIL FALIYA,  MU.PO DATIYA.TA.LIMKJI DAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002530

BHAGWANDAS RANCHODBHAI JADAV
MU, NANAI RANAPUR   BHATIWADA,  
DAHODMU.NANIRANAPUR,BHATIWADA  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002531

GOVINDBHAI KASUBHAI MALIVAD
KASBA FALIA  POST BHANPURA      TALU ZALODKASBA FALIA,POST 
BHANPURA  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002532

POOJA VINODBHAI PARMAR
B 3, PANKAJ SOCIETY  CHAKLIA ROADB 3, PANKAJ 
SOCIETY,CHAKLIYA ROAD,  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002533

NAKULBHAI PURANBHAI PARMAR JT JIVANDEEP SOCIETY  B H.I T IZALOD ROAD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002534

TAMANNA VIJAYKUMAR CHAMPANERI
C 9.PANKAJ SOCI.  CHHAKALIA ROAD.C 9,PANKAJ 
SOCIETY,CHAKLIYAROAD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002535

SAVITABEN PRAFULLBHAI YADAV NAVA FALIA  CHHAPRITA.DAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002536

RADHABEN AMARSINH KHAPED
MAHUDI ZOLA.  GALALIYAWAD.MAHUDIZOLA  GALALIYAWAD  DAHOD  
389151 DUCB002537

AJIJKHAN ABDULKADAR MUNSHI
OPP.BHATWADA SCHOOL,  NR.NAGINA MASJID, OPP.BHATWADA 
SCHOOLTOWER ROAD,  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002538

SANJAY PREMABHAI DAMOR MARWADI CHAL  DARPAN ROADMARWADI CHAL  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002539

BHATIA KANAIYALAL GOVINDRAM
QTR. NO 1562 M, SAAT RASTA,  QTR. NO 1562 M, SAAT RASTA, 
FREELANDGANJDAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002540

MUBARAKABEN MAZHAR ZHUPDAWALA B/H.SHAAK MARKET,  NR.SIBAM ELECTRICAL,DAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002541

FAIYAZ FIROZBHAI MANDLIWALA SAIFEE MOHALLA  SAIFEE MOHALLADAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002542

DAMINI SUKETUKUMAR SARAIYA 618,HARSHOLAWAD  618,HARSHOLAWADDAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002543

HIMANSU TRIKAMDAS GOLANI .  SINDHI SOCIETY,OPP.CITY GROUND,DAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002544

AROHI ANILKUMAR SHAH DAHOD.  DESAIWADA,MATHURDESAI KHADKI,  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002545



JEMIL GHANSHYAMBHAI PATEL
GOVIND NAGAR  SHAKTINAGAR SOCIETY,MANDAV ROAD,  DAHOD  
389151 DUCB002546

RUMALBHAI MOTI BHAI KATARA GALALIYAWAD  SARSA TALAIGALALIYAWAD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002547

JORSINHBHAI KHUNJIBHAI PARMAR VARAMKHEDA  MALI FALIYUGAM   VARAMKHEDA  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002548

HOZEFA ASGARBHAI BALAMKHA
3731 7, BURHANI MOHALLA  B H. SHAK MARKET3731 7, BURHANI 
MOHALLA  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002549

BALUBHAI SAMSHUBHAI PARMAR SAMPURA FALIYU  GAM VIJA GADHSAMPURA FALIYU  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002550

GORSING RATNABHAI PARMAR AT.PO. DUNGARPUR  AT.PO. DUNGARPURTA.DAHOD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002551

RAVINA IDRISHBHAI BOOTWALA D  RAMNAGAR SOCIETY,CHAKALIYA ROAD,  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002552

ASIFBHAI FAKHRUBHAI KUNJDA [BAMANIA] KUNJDAWAD  OPP.YADGAR HOTELKUNJDAWAD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002553

PANGALABHAI KALIABHAI MOHANIA KALMI FALIYU  GAM   NIM NALIAKALMI FALIYU  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002554

HIMANSU RAJESHKUMAR PARMAR 3163 3  3163 3 MOCHIWAD,M. G. ROAD,  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002555

BHAVNABEN GIRISHKUMAR PARMAR   [ DEVDA   ]
SHKARNAGER  SAHKAR NAGARAMBAWADI  GARBADA CHOKDI  
DAHOD  389151 DUCB002556

NARSINH KHIMABHAI HINHOR
MUKAM KOTDA KURD GAMTAL  AT POST  HIMALAMUKAM KOTDA 
KURD GAMTAL  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002557

MASURIBEN SHANKARBHAI [SHANKARIYABHAI] 
GUNDIYA  [VADI] VANIYA WAD,KHAROD  DAHODVANIYA WAD,KHAROD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002558

POOJA JITESHKUMAR LALPURWALA 4251.NETAJI BAZAR  4251.NETAJI BAZARDAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002559

SHAKUNTALABEN NILESHBHAI BAMANIYA
NEAR GAYATRI MANDIR, NAVRATRI FALIYU,  NEAR GAYATRI MANDIR, 
NAVRATRI FALIYU,AT   POST   RABDAL  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002560

MAHENDRAKUMAR MANGUBHAI BARIA
5495.2.5 PATEL FALIA ADIWASI SOCIETY  5495.2.5 PATEL FALIA 
ADIWASI SOCIETYDAHOD CHAKALIYA ROAD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002561

PUNKIBEN SHANKARBHAI BHABHOR
HOLI FALIA MOTI KHARAJ  HOLI FALIA MOTI KHARAJDAHOD  DAHOD  
389151 DUCB002562

NATVARLAL G DESAI KATHIRIYA BAZAR  DAHOD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002563

KURBANHUSAIN MOHD ALI CYCLEWAL JUNA BAZAR  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002564

RATANLAL HANSHRAJJI . KUNDANPUR  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002565

FAKHRUDDIN GULAMALI JAMBUGHODA MULLA BAZAR  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002566

IBRAHIM MOHD ALI KHAKHRIAWALA NAWA BAZAR  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002567

KARIMBHAI MOHD ALI DAHODWALA NAWAPURA  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002568

NARUDDIN ABDULHUSEN KAGAJWALA C O. A. A. DHILA  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002569



MOHAMMAD RAJABALI UDEPURWALA JUNABAZAR  DAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002570

GANDALAL CHAGANLAL GANDHI NAVA BAZAR  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002571

KRISHNADAS KESHAVLAL SHAH HANUMAN BAZAR  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002572

ISMAIL FATEALI RATLAMWALA BHOIWADA  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002573

ABBASHBHAI RASULBHAI MALEK PANIGATE  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002574

MALEK GULAB AHEMAD ORPADWALA GODHRAROAD  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002575

MANIBEN CHAGANLAL DESAI GUJRATIWAD  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002576

GORDHANDAS GIRDHRLAL BOOKSELAR JUNA BAZAR  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002577

THE DAHOD ANAJ MAHAJAN A/C SHOP HANUMAN BAZAR  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002578

ABDEALI MOHAMMADALI JINIA KATHIRIA BAZAR  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002579

MOHAMMADBHAI N SHEKH(ICEWALA) GUJARATIWAD  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002580

SHIVLAL AANDARJI PRAJAPATI BAHARPURA  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002581

GANESH SITARAM BAVAJI BAHARPURA  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002582

GABILAL GAUTAMJI JOSHI OPP.KARKHANA  FREELAND GUNJ.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002583

BAPALAL KASTURCHAND . VRAJLAL SOCIETY  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002584

SHAMSUDDIN M KAJI KASBA  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002585

MINOR HASMUKH HIRALAL SURA PADAV  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002586

R V GOHIL A/C  PATEL  KSHA G M TUKI VAJU  GAUSHALA.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002587

ABDEALI M TAIYABALI UNCHVANIA HANUMAN BAZAR  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002588

KURBANHUSAIN TAIYEB GANGARDIWA C O. HASANBHAI M.D.Z  BHATWADA.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002589

RAMANLAL CHHAGANDAS S MODHIA KAMLIAWAD  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002590

HARKISHANDAS NATHU DADARWALA LAXMIBAI DADARWALA M  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002591

ASGARALI MUSHABHAI BHABHRAWALA ISLAMPURA  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002592

SHAMBHUPRASAD G BAHTT NEW ADD.VRAJ,KHADAYA  OLD ADD.DESAIWADA CH.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002593



AMBALAL DAULATRAM BAROT HANUMAN BAZAR  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002594

NAVEETLAL POONAMCHAND SHAH C O. HARILAL P.U.SHA  GANGARDI.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002595

KUBRABAI HASHANBHAI CHATI JUNAPURA  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002596

AMBALAL KESHAVJI DARJI JUNA BAZAR  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002597

ABJI BHURKA KHARAD GALALIA FALIA DELSAR  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002598

HUSAINBHAI SARAFALI BARIYAWALA JUNAPURA  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002599

ASHRUMATI ANIRUDDH SHETH C O. HARILAL C. SHET  NALINKUNJ.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002600

DR SHANTILAL MANEKLAL SHAH GUJRATIWAD OR MANIAS  15,KAMDAR I.HOS. MAN.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002601

NATHIBEN W/O DALSUKH R PATEL PADAV  DAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002602

MANEKLAL MAYACHAND PARIKH PADAV  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002603

RAMNLAL HIMMATLAL VAIDHYA C O. PATIDAR HOSPITA  PURBIAWAD,.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002604

JAYNTILAL MANEKLAL SHAH DESAIWADA CHELLA FAL  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002605

ABBAS FIDAHUSAIN NIMACHWALA STATION ROAD, MUSAFA  DAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002606

SURYAKANTABEN SHANTILAL SHAH GUJARATIWAD,  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002607

LALSING S/O BASANTSING SAJI ZALOD ROAD,  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002608

SHEERINBAI MUSABHAI ZALODWALA C O. ABBASBHAI ISUFA  MITHAIWALA,VANZARWAD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002609

GULABCHAND BHIKHABHAI BHATIA PANIGATE  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002610

NARVAIYA KUKA NATHIA PATELFALIA,  ZARIBUZARG..  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002611

AANTUN SOMABHAI CHAUHAN INAMDAR BUILDING  BHATWADA.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002612

SAFIYABAI ABDULHUSAIN PANKIWAL C O.ABDULHUSAIN HASA  PAYEGA,.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002613

MOHSINBHAI HUSAIN DAMANWALA C O.TAIYABALI ABDULH  VASANWALA,.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002614

ZEHRABAI ABDEALI KUNDAWALA TAIWADA,  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002615

ABBASHBHAI ABDULALI DHILAWALA NAVAPURA, ABDULHUSAI  ABDULALI DHILAWALA.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002616

PATELIA RAMSINGH VASANA PARMAR ZARIBUZARG FALIA  KHREDI.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002617



TARABAI FIDAHUSAIN SINGAPURWAL 102, LUHAR CHAWL BOM  FIDAHUSAIN RASULBHAI.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002618
MRS MRS. TARABEN VALLABHDAS DESAI . 
TARABEN VALLABHDAS DESAI DESAIWADA VACHLA FAL  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002619

SHARDABEN RATANLAL DESAI STATION ROAD  C O. RASIKLAL A. MEH.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002620

KHIMJI PRAGJIBHAI BHANUSHALI PADAV  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002621

GOVINDLAL GORDHANDAS BOOKSALER KHDAYTAWAD  DAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002622

BHANUMATI JAGMOHANDAS SHAH GUJRATIWAD  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002623

SHEVALIBAI DALUMAL . C O.NAUMAL DALUMAL M  CHAWL, STATION ROAD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002624

LAXMIBEN W/O CHHOTALAL C MODHIA BAHARPURA  DAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002625

K E ZOAJWALA AND A E  ZOAZWALA TAIWADA  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002626

KASHIBEN D/O CHHAGANLAL GOPAL DESAIWADA VACHALA FA  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002627

SITABEN TRILOKRAY TRIVEDI C O. M.  P. HIGH SCH  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002628

KALIDAS HIRANAND TALATI WAGHADIYAWAD  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002629

GULABCHAND RUPABHAI PANCHAL HANUMAN BAZAR  DAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002630

MANILAL MOTI RAJBHOI DABGARWADA  DAULATGUNJ ROAD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002631

RAJNIKANT CHANDULAL SHAH C O.N.G. BABARIA  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002632

KANAIYALAL CHUNILAL PATEL PATEL FALIA  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002633

BABULAL JAGNNATH DARJI NETAJI BAZAR  DAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002634

RAMCHANDRA RAMAJI CHAUDHRI NETAJI BAZAR  DAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002635

CHHOTUMAL AASHUMAL SINDHI HANUMAN BAZAR  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002636

SAKRABHAI DITABHAI PARMAR TUKIVAJU  TALUKA DAHOD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002637

CHANDALAXMIBEN JETHALAL SHAH GANGARDI  DAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002638

CHHAGANBHAI PARTHIBHAI PANCHAL C O. NAVJIVAN OIL MI  DAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002639

SHANTABEN RAMESHWAR ACHARYA C O SOMESHWAR MOTILA  PURAVIAVAD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002640

URMILA RAMESHWAR ACHARYA C O. RAMESHWAR MOTIL  DAULATGUNJ BAZAR.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002641



CHANDULAL MAYACHAND DHOBI DHOBIWAD  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002642

SHIVLAL NATHJI MANCHA BANDUKWADA  DAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002643

MANSUKHLAL MULCHAND DHOBI KADIYAWAD  DAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002644

MOHAMMADBHAI HASAN KAGAZWALA C O M.MOHAMMADALI CO  26 28 SUTAHR CHAL.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002645

JAGJIVANDAS DEVJIBHAI PARMAR MADANLAL NI CHAWL  SUDAIMATA, GODHRA RO.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002646

ABDULSATTAR HAJI ADAM AB BUDDHA OPP.STATION  DAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002647

SMT MANIBEN MATHURDAS DESAI DESAIWADA VACHALA FA  DAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002648

NIRANJANRAI PUNAMCHAND TRIVEDI PURAVIAWAD  DAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002649

MANGIRAM JIVRAJ SHAH ZABUA  M.P.  DAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002650

FAKHRUDDIN MU. ABDULHUSEN KAPADIA PAYGA  DAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002651

ANANDILAL NATHURAM DIXIT JT HANUMAN BAZAR  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002652

JASVANTLAL GAURISHANKAR JANI KADIYAWAD  DAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002653

SMT INDORIBEN SUMTILAL BHUTA WAGHADIYAWAD  DAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002654

PANDIT KANAIYA JAGNNATH SHARMA COURT ROAD NA NAKE  DAULATGUNJ BAZAR.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002655

SHANTA D/O DHULJI PUWAR DARJI C O. KANAIYALAL DHUL  DAULATGUNJ BAZAR.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002656

LEELADHAR VELJIBHAI LUHAR NR NAGINA MASJID  STATION ROAD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002657

ALIHUSEN ISUFALI MD ALI PITOLW JUNAPUR  BHATWADA.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002658

CHANANSINH DAYALSING SARDAR KHALSA WELDING WORKS  STATION ROAD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002659

GRAMPANCHAYAT DASALA . DASALA  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002660

MUSRAF GULAB MUNSHI NEAR TALAV  DAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002661

KAMJIBHAI MALJIBHAI NISARTA C O. BHILSEVA MANDAL  DAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002662

PRAFULLACHANDRA KANTILAL PATEL PURABIAWAD  DAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002663

TAIYABJI ISUFALI LIMDIWALA JUNA PURA  VANZARWADA.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002664

KADUSIGH VIRSIGH PARMAR DHAMARDA  DAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002665



JAYABEN MANAHARLAL SHAH SHANTI SADAN SOCIETY  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002666

KANTILAL CHIMANLAL MEHTA TALAVFALIA  OPP TEMPLE.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002667

AHEMADALI MOHMADALI BANDIBARWAL JUNA PURA  VANZARWAD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002668

ANSUYA VISHVESHVARLAL  BHATT C O.J.K.BHATT  HANUMAN BAZAR.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002669

FARAMJI M PATEL BANGLOW, OPP. STATIO  DAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002670

CHAMPAKLAL SAMAJI GADARIA KAMALIAWAD  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002671

VISHNUBHAGVAN AJODHYANATH NANDA BOILARSHOPTIKIT NO.  FREELANDGUNJ.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002672

SHASIKANT MATHURBHAI JOSHI
NANI BANGLOW COMPOUN  CHAPAL LANE,SANTA KR.  DAHOD  
389151 DUCB002673

HEMABHAI KUBERBHAI MALI SONIWAD  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002674

GANGARAM NATHAJI SAVARIA DHOBIWAD  DAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002675

KHALSA WELDING & MECH WORKS S.V.PATEL ROAD,    DAHOD  389151 DUCB002676

KHEMCHAND VIDHYANATH SHAH GANGARDI  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002677

SOBHNABEN RAMESHCHANDRA TALATI GOKUL SOCIETY LAXMI MILL  CHAKALIYA ROAD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002678

CHANDULAL MITHALAL DARJI DAULATGUNJ BAZAR  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002679

FAKHRUDDIN HAJI MULLA HASAN ZALODWALA STATION ROAD  DAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002680

HUMJI YUNIYA MAKAVANA USARVANA FALIA  TINDURI.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002681

NAGAR PALIKA KAMDAR SANGH TALAV FALIA  DESAIWADA.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002682

SMT USHABEN HIRALAL KANANI B.31 3,P.W.D. GOVT.  BANDRA  EAST  BOMBAY.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002683

VALLABHDAS CHANDULAL SHAH DESAIWADA  CHHELA FA  DAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002684

KANAIYALAL MANILAL TALATI OPP. DIWANI COURT  DAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002685

ABDULHUSAIN ISUFALI KHANBHAI C O HATIM ISUFALI KH  GANDHI ROAD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002686

SUSHILA SHREEKISHAN  YADAV QTR.NO.273 L NR.SAAT  FREELAND GUNJ.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002687

SIRINBAI DAWOODBHAI DUNGRAWALA C O DAWOODBHAI TAIYA  RAWALA,JUNAPURA.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002688

MOHSINBHAI KALABHAI KAYDAWALA NAVAPURA  DAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002689



MULCHAND RANCHHODADAS DOSI NETAJI BAZAR  DAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002690

MOHAMMAD SULTANISMAILJI CHHIPA JUNI KACHERI KASBA  DAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002691

KRUSHNADAS SOBHARAM DESAI
DESAIWADA VACHLAFALI  VACHLA FALIYADESAIWADA  DAHOD  
389151 DUCB002692

BABULAL KACHARAJI   LIMDIWALA (MODHIA) HANUMAN BAZAR  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002693

BAMANSHAH DINSHAJI DARUWALA JT NR NEHRU PARK  STATION ROAD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002694

GULABCHAND KALIDAS SUTHAR DESAIWAD,TALAVFALIA    DAHOD  389151 DUCB002695

SAIFUDDIN SARAFALI ZUPADAWALA STATION ROAD  DAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002696

ROTARY CLUB DAHOD A/C:BANDHKAM COMM CHANCHALBA ROTARY  HALL,NR.DARPAN CINEMA,  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002697

RANGLA LALJI DANGI SABRALA  DAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002698

JAFARJI PIRBHAI BOOTWALA ZAPLIPOLE  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002699

MATTHIAS KALJIBHAI BILWAL STATION ROAD,PILARBA  DAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002700

KACHRAJI ZAVERCHAND MODHIA KAMALIAWAD  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002701

FAKHRUDDIN ABDULBHAI DUDHIAWAL NAVAPURA  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002702

KALIDAS PREMCHAND PANCHAL STATION ROAD  VANZARVAD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002703

SALMABAI KALABHAI PETROLWALA TAIWADA  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002704

MAHTURDAS ASHARAM MISTRY PURABIAWAD,M.G.ROAD  DAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002705

KALYANJI CHOTALAL AGRAWAL THAKKAR FALIA  DAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002706

LEELAVATI KESHAVLAL DESAI JT TALAVFADIA  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002707

KANAIYALAL BADLUDAS BHAIYA 339,D SITE,FREELANDG  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002708

BAI HIRALAXMI W/OF P M S VAVDIFALIA  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002709

MARYAMBAI VALIBHAI BAJARIA VANZARWAD  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002710

KANUBHAI MATHURDAS GANDHI JT A/C GUJARATIWAD  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002711

RATANSINGH RAMSINGH RAJPUT JT RAJPUTFALIA VANBORI  TALUKA DAHOD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002712

AVANI MAHENDRALAL DESAI C O.MAHEDRALAL C.DES  SOCIETY.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002713



SOBHANA CHANDRAKANT TALATI KHADAITAWAD  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002714

MANIBEN BAYALAL JOSHI KHADAYTAWAD  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002715

G N SHAH CONVINERS G.ADHOK SA  NETAJI BAZAR,GUJ.SAH.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002716

SAVITABEN NAVNEETLAL SHAH HARSOLAWAD  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002717

SARASVATIBEN CHUNILAL PATEL JESAWADA  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002718

VEERSINH MADUBHAI PATELIA LANEWALA NI CHAWL  OPP.HIGH SCHOOL.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002719

SUGARABIBI AHMEDSHAH MOHAMMED JUNIKACHERRI  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002720

PARSOTTAM GANPAT NAVI PURABIAWAD  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002721

GIRILATA PANALAL KAYDAWALA M.G. ROAD  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002722

NANDLAL JAGANNATH TRIVEDI WORKERS MANAGER OFFI  FREELANDGUNJ.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002723

KURSAMBAI TAIYABALI LIMDIWALA C O ISUFALI M.FAZALH  LIMDIWALA,VANZARWAD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002724

AMRUTLAL VEERCHANDDAS KADIA KADIAWAD  M.LUNAWADA,DIST.PANC.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002725

VARSINGBHAI JOKHNABHAI KADIA VANZARWAD  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002726

KANJIBHAI DHULJIBHAI SOLANKI ZALOD ROAD,OPP. NEW  OFFICE.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002727

ABDULYUSUF ISMAIL TENA BHILWADA BEHIND COUR  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002728

AKBARALI YUSUFALI DUMKAWALA ISLAMPURA, BOIWADA  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002729

QUTUBSHAH BADSHAH SAIYED OPP.  YADGAR HOTEL,  KUNJADAWAD,DOHAD..  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002730

SHANKARLAL MATHURDAS BOOKSELER KHADAYTAWAD  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002731

BENJAMIN T BHAGAT JT SOMVILA  GODHRA ROAD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002732

M HEPTLLA M ABBAS CHALLAWALA TAIYABPURA OR MULLAJ  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002733

THAKORBHAI KALIDAS DESAI C O.DR.MISS.USHA F.P  PUROHIT BHAVAN,STATI.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002734

THAKORBHAI POONAMBHAI PATEL KIRITBHUVAN,STATION  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002735

DAULATRAM JODHAJI YADAV OPP.S.T.STATION  ZALOD ROAD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002736

VINABEN AMBALAL UPDHYAY SHANTISADAN SOCIETY  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002737



JAINUDDIN ABBASHBHAI LANEWALA VHORA SOCIETY  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002738

ABBAS HUSEN MOTABHABHRAWALA BHABHRA  M.P.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002739

CHANDRAKANT KESHAVLAL SHAH NAVRANG HOUSING SOCI  PADAV.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002740

ASHADEVI GHANDUMAL . C O LOKMAL VELORAM S  KATHIRIA BAZAR.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002741

KANTILAL VEERABHAI PARMAR VANKARVAS  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002742

GOPALSING RUPSING CHAUHAN RAMDWARA  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002743

RAMSING BHAVSING RATHOD PATEL FALIA  AT CHANDAWADA POST    BAVKA  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002744

KUTUBUDDIN M HUSAIN GULAMALIWA JUNAPURA  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002745

RAMNARAYAN RAMNAHOR LUHAR ZALOD ROAD  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002746

SUSHILABEN KASNABHAI SOLANKI DESAIWADA CHELLAFALI  MUNICIPALITY HOSPITA.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002747

SOMJI LIMJI BHIL VAGHRIA FALIA  KHARI VAV.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002748

MEMUNABAI FAKHRUDDIN LANEWALA PAYGA  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002749

MANSIGHJI MOKAMSINGHJI NAYAK KATWARA  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002750

NATHURAM VISHNURAM KADIYA OPP. S.T. STAND  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002751

SHARDABEN CHANDRASHANKAR JOSHI QTR.NO. 327 A  D.SITE FREELANDGUNJ.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002752

GANPATLAL HARNATH LABANA AT. KARANTH TAL.ZALO  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002753

RATILAL POOJALAL SUTHAR PATEL FALIA  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002754

BAI PYARI NAYAK OF MANSIGH MOH KATWARA  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002755

BALUBHAI NAVEENTLAL SHETH 4,NEHRU SOCIETY  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002756

PAVINDBHAI CHANDUMAL SULWANI HANUMAN BAZAR  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002757

HEMENDRAKUMAR SHOHANLAL MISHRA C O. M.N.SHARMA QTR.  FREELAND GUNJ.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002758

MATLUBHUSAIN HAJIKHUDABAX . JUNI KACHERI  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002759

INDRAVADAN CHANDULAL SONI JT BHATWADA INAMDAR BLD  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002760

HASMUKHLAL RAMANLAL SHAH
SHIVAM PARK SOCIETY  CHIDIYA DARWAJANR.SIDDHNATH 
MAHADEV,PATAN  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002761



KANAIYALAL MANISHANKAR BHATT
575,HARSOLAVAD  D 4 KRISHNAKUNJ SOCIETYB H SARASWATI APPT., 
GODI ROAD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002762

JAYANTILAL SOMESHWAR JOSHI JESHAWADA  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002763

ASHOKKUMAR S DESAI NUTAN SOCIETY  CHAKALIA ROAD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002764

PARSI ANJUMAN DAHOD . .  C O.YOUNGAR   CO.  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002765
M/S M/S. SARAFALI ISUFALI CHUNAWAL . SARAFALI 
ISUFALI CHUNAWAL THAKKAR FALIA,ZALOD  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002766

GHJHANAVI MASJID JT C O UMARBHAI HUSAINB  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002767

POOJABEN KARSANDAS VANKAR VANKARVAS  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002768

VISHANDAS MOHANDAS MADAN KRUSHN LODGE  STATION ROAD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002769

KALUBHAI HARILAL CHAUHAN DHOBIWAD  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002770

SHANTABEN MAGANLAL TALATI M.G.ROAD  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002771

MANGALDAS NATHABHAI MALI NEAR VALLABHPARK  GOVINDNAGAR  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002772

BHALABHAI MAHASUKHBHAI MISTRY HIMCHAYA, CHAKALIYA  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002773

BHARTIBEN MANILAL DESAI C O. MANILAL VITTHAL  DESAIWADA.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002774

SHANKARLAL PANALAL SHARMA QTR.296 F, DHOBIGHAT  FREELANDGUNJ.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002775

KAMLAVATI KANAIYALAL AGRAWAL 1287 G, NR.MANDIR  FREELAND GUNJ.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002776

NENUMAL KISHANCHAND GYAMLANY PADAV  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002777

AARYASAMAJ FREELAND GUNJ FREELANDGUNJ  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002778

BANSHILAL TOPANDAS DATVANI NR.MAYA CINEMA  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002779

BADUBHAI VIRSINGBHAI NALVAYA KHAREDI TAL.DAHOD  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002780

BAI PUNKI W/O KALIA NARU AT,JALAT TAL,DAHOD  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002781

RUKAIYABIBI (W/O)AMIR SARDAR BHARWADA  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002782

BABUBEN VALSING BARIA BARIAWAD  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002783

BHURIBEN JETHALAL SHAH DESAIWAD CHHELLA FAL  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002784

HANSAGAURI CHANDULAL DAVE DESAI WAD TALAV FALI  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002785



KAUSHLYA DAULATRAM YADAV S.T.STAND, JHALOD RO  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002786

FATEMABAI MOHAMMADBHAI . RANAPURWALA  TAIWADA, UNCHWANIA R.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002787

SADAL BHAGAN AHIR LAXMI MILL  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002788

TERSINH VAJABHAI GANAVA VANDARIA KASBA  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002789

MANIBEN DEVABHAI MALI DABGARWAD  NANA DABGARWAD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002790

KISHANLAL MANGANIRAM BHAMI VASFODA SOCIETY  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002791

MITHALAL MATHURDAS DARJI M.G.ROAD  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002792

MANJULABEN MOHANLAL RANA DAULATGUNJ BAZAR  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002793

GIRILATABEN MAHENDRAKUMAR DESAI VACHLA FALIA  DESAIWADA DAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002794

AHEMADNOOR KALUJI SABJIFAROS KUNJ GALI,PETLAVAD S  BAMNIA M.P.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002795

ACHRATBEN MANEKLAL MODHIA PADAV  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002796

SABBIR MOH HUSAIN GARBADAWALA JUNA PURA, DHOBI FAL  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002797

DAHOD SAHER SHALA SAMITEE TALUKA SCHOOL  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002798

BHAGVANLAL HIRALAL GANDHI M.G.ROAD  3172  M.G.ROAD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002799

SUNNI MUSLIM MUSAFIRKHANA STATION ROAD  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002800

LAXMILAL JAGANNATH TRIVEDI QR.NO.155 A, FREELAN  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002801
GORDHANDAS P NAGRALAWALA A/C 
SWAMINARAYAN MANDIR DAHOD PADAV  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002802

PRAFULLIKA ASHWINKUMAR PATHAK C O.NATVARLAL KUBERD  DAULATGUNJ BAZAR.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002803

MANSOOR H M HASHAN PITOLWALA NAVAPURA  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002804

MALTIDEVI RANDHIRKUMAR INAMDAR INAMDAR BUILDING  STATION ROAD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002805

ABBASBHAI MOHAMMEDALI GANI ISLAMPURA  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002806

SAVITABEN SHANKARLAL SHAH HARSOLAWAD  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002807

SADHURAM RAMCHANDRA BRAHMAN GANGARDIWALA CHAWL  STATION ROAD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002808

BAKIRHUSAIN GULAMALI PARAWALA C O.ABDEALI KAMRUDDI  JUNAPURA.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002809



ARUNA GORDHANDAS SHETH M.G.ROAD  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002810

MOTIBEN HIRALAL VAYDA M.G.ROAD  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002811

VALLABHDAS DEVCHAND VANKAR VANKAR SOCIETY  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002812

MAHFUZA TAHERALI VASANVALA MOCHIWAD  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002813

SAROJBEN NATVARLAL KAYDAWALA MAHAPRABHU HARIRAY S  B.NO.59,GODHRA ROAD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002814

POONAMCHAND PANALAL SARAIYA WAGHADIAWAD  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002815

AJIJURREHMAN-POONAMCHAND & CO WAGHADIAWAD  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002816

I G SHETH A/C  D Z T L MANDAL C O. NAVJIVAN ROLLAR  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002817

LAXMAN GANPAT BHATIA B H. HANUMAN BAZAR  NAVIVAD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002818

SURENDRAKUMAR BHERULAL JAIN AT. BHABHRA DIST. ZA  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002819

KASHIBEN NARAYANDAS AGRAWAL PADAV ROAD  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002820

CHHATURBHUJ M ASORIA,JOBARWALA MEVAWALA BUILDING  KUNJDAWADA.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002821

LACHHIBEN HIRAJI SAVARIA DHOBIWADA  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002822

MENABEN MANGALDAS SOLIYA PANIGATE  DHOBIWAS.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002823

BAKIR GULAMALI DAHODWALA CHHOTAUDAIPURWALA  ISLAMPURA.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002824

MAHENDRAKUMAR VITTHALDAS DESAI DESAIWADA , VACHALA  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002825

RAMESHCHANDRA DURLABHDAS DESAI HARIKRUPA SOCIETY, G  BEHIND VIMAL CO OP.H.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002826

KISHANCHAND MEVARAM MANGNANI STATION ROAD  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002827

KANJI DEVKARAN MISTRI C O. PATEL SAW MILL  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002828

SURENDRAKUMAR SHOHAGMAL JAIN DAULATGUNJ BAZAR  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002829

KANTILAL RANCHODBHAI PARMAR VANKAR SOCIETY  CHAKALIYA ROAD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002830

ANANDIBEN NARANDAS KADIA KADIAWAD,  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002831

MINAXIBEN BANSHILAL PUROHIT 361,M.G.ROAD  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002832

CHANDULAL MANSINH PRAJAPATI LIMKHEDA DIST. PANCH  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002833



NURUDDIN ABBASBHAI KHARODAWALA PAYGA  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002834

PARBHUBHAI FAKIRBHAI PATEL C O. DAHYABHAI PARJI  QTR. NO. 1400 D,FREE.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002835

RANCHODDAS HARISH GADARIA DARSHNA COLONY GURUK  NR. SANATAN MANDIR,G.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002836

BHAVANILAL PARTHIRAJ JAIN PADAV  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002837

MANGALDAS SOLAJI MARVADI KASBA JUNI KACHERI  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002838

BOGENDRAPRASAD BHAVSHANKER DA CHANDAN NR KAILASH M  GODI ROAD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002839

MADHUKANTA KANAIYALAL KAYDAWAL M.G.ROAD  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002840

VIRENDRA BHUPATSINH BAROT M.G.ROAD  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002841

RAMESHCHANDRA RAMLAL AGRAWAL GODHRA ROAD  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002842

BANUBAI MOHASIN AMANDUWAWALA C O. JIVANJI HUSENJI  HANUMAN BAZAR.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002843

ASGARALI HUSAINBHAI RAVAT JUNI KHACHERI PAIGA  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002844

RATANBEN OCHHAVLAL SHASTRI DESAIWADA CHHELA FAL  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002845

GAFOORBHAI RASOOLBHAI MADI NR GOWSALA  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002846

TAHERALI ABDUALI KHANBHAIWALA M.G.ROAD  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002847

SATTAR IBRAHIM JADA MOTAGHACHIWAD  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002848

VEERABHAI VALABHAI MALI
KODIWALA NR GOWSALA  NEAR GAUSHALAKOLIWAD  DAHOD  
389151 DUCB002849

LALJIBHAI MULJIBHAI SOLANKI BAHARPURA  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002850

RAMESHCHANDRA CHANDULAL SONI P MANEKLAL JWELLERS NI GALI  NEAR SHAH TILES  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002851

ALIHUSAIN DAHUDBHAI KHILIWALA PAIGA  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002852

GAJENDRA PANNALAL GANDHI DAULATGUNJ BAZAR  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002853

PRAMOD RAMANLAL BAROT HARSOLAWAD  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002854

AAMINABAI M KARIM ZABUAWALA JUNI KACHERI PAYGA  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002855

SAVITABEN KANTILAL MODI C O. OCHHAVLAL HIRAL  BANDUKWADA.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002856

RAMCHANDRA HIRALAL PRAJAPATI GARBADA  TALUKA DAHOD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002857



RAMCHANDRA KHEMCHANDBHAI DOSHI LIMKHEDA  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002858

ASMABAI ISUFALI MOTIWALA PAYAGA JUNI KACHARI  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002859

PANNALAL HIRALAL GANDHI NATAJI BAZAR  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002860

BHARTIBEN SUBHASCHANDRA PARIKH
C/502 DEVASHISH APPARTMENT  PUSTINAGAR,DESAIWADA   DAHOD  
389151 DUCB002861

SUSANNA IMANUAL BARAIYA MISSION HOSPITAL  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002862

GUNVANTI VIRSINGBHAI BHABHOR NEAR MISSION HOSPITA  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002863

SAVSINGH MULCHAND PATEL B H POLICE LINE PATE  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002864

TAHERALI SULEMANJI NALAWALA ISLAMPURA  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002865

JAYANTILAL MANEKLAL MODI 219 DAULATGUNJBAZAR  DAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002866

SHARDABEN NIHALCHAND RAMI M.G.ROAD  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002867

DINANATH GOKULDAS TRIVEDI PADAV  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002868

KIDIABHAI GAJSING DAMOR GALALIAWAD,KASBA  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002869

NISAR MOHAMMAD S QURESHI KASBA  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002870

MEENABEN KANTILAL SHAH C O KANTILAL GIRDHAR  DAULATGANJ BAZAR.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002871

JENABBEN ABDULBHAI BORKI DHOBI FALIA  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002872

HIMASHANKAR CHIMANLAL DAVE QTR. NO. 333 B  FREELAND GUNJ.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002873

CHANDRAVADAN NAROTTAM THAKAR GANGARDI  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002874

JETABHAI VALABHAI DAMOR BORWANI TAL.DAHOD  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002875

HANSABEN ISHWARLAL VAIDYA GANDHI CHOWK  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002876

SHIRIN SAIFUDDIN CHUNAWALA THAKKAR FALIA  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002877

SOMABHAI SHANKERBHAI PATEL BARIAWAD  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002878

MOHANBEN BHAVANILAL JAIN TRUST BAHARPURA  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002879

HIRALAL KASTURCHAND SHAH STATION ROAD  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002880

AAISHABIBI IBRAHIM JADA MOTA GHANCHIWAD  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002881



BASIR MASITA KUNJDA KUNJDAWAD  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002882

SHEELABEN PARSOTAMDAS SHAH POST.DHANSURA,TAL.MO  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002883

KRUSNAKANT MANEKLAL TALATI GUJRATIWAD KARTIK S  CHAKALIA ROAD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002884

HIRANAND VIRUMAL SAHETAI TALAV,SAIFEE BILDING  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002885

MANSUKHLAL VIRCHAND PARAMAR TABLAWALA  M.G.ROAD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002887

ASHA SHREEKRISHANDAS TANDON 124 F, FREELANDGUNJ  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002888

ASHWINKUMAR JAYANTILAL SHETH
1st FLOOR SUBHADRA SHOPPING CENTER  1st FLOOR SUBHADRA 
SHOPPING CENTERDAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002889

SHIVABHAI KHEMABHAI PRAJAPATI
CHHATRI FALIA,NEAR JALARAM TEMPLE  MANDAV ROAD  DAHOD   
DAHOD  389151 DUCB002890

BABULAL GOVINDBHAI PRAJAPATI THANDALA. M.P  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002891

BHUDARMAL LALCHAND VASANI GANDHI CHOWK OR PATE  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002892

DAHOD NAGARPALIKA KAMDAR SANGH C O DAHOD NAGAR PALI  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002893

SUBHASHCHANDRA MAGANLAL TALATI M.G. ROAD.  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002894

ALIHUSAIN ABDULHU BARZARWALA VANZARWADA,JUNA PURA  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002895

T T GOLANI A/C JAY ZULELAL M SINDHI SOCIETY  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002896

RUKSHANA SAIFUDDIN BHABHRAWALA A C. SAKINA COMPANY  ISLAMPURA.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002897

HUSAINBANU SARGUL PATHAN PINZARWAD  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002898

CHANDBHAI AHMEDBHAI KUNJDA BORIAWALA ZUPDAWALA  NEAR PATEL SAW MILL.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002899

RUKAIYABHAI ABBASBHAI DEPUTY NAVAPURA  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002900

VSUDEV BHAGVANDAS KABRAWALA 4667,BAHAR PURA  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002901

BHAMUBHAI MAGANLAL KOLI C O NAVJIVAN MILL  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002902

LALMOHAMMED ALLABELI KUNJDA KUNJDAWAD  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002903

MANILAL MITHALAL GANDHI GUJARATIWAD  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002904

DEVANDAS TEJUMAL BHOJWANI KALALJHAPA  DAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002905

M/S RAJ RADIO SARVICE GANDHI CHOWK  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002906



SUMITRABEN SAMPATLAL AGRAWAL C O SAMPATLAL MAHADE  PADAV.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002907

AMRUTLAL LUXMICHAND BHATIA VAGADIAWAD  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002908

GAJANAND MAGANLAL TAILOR M.G.ROAD  DAHOD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002909

CHANDULAL DALSUKLAL N MODHIA BAHARPURA  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002910

HUSANI ISUFALI LIMDIWALA JUNA PURA VANZARWAD  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002911

MAGANLAL VALLABHBHAI PARMAR BLOCK NO.929 7,FRILA  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002912

TAIMURSHAH AHEMADSHAH MANSURI AT. DHAMRDA PO. BORE  TAL. DAHOD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002913

DEVILAL TULSHIRAM DARJI PURBIA WAD  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002914

ALIHUSAIN CYCLE STORS M. G. ROAD  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002915

LUXMIBEN BADAMILAL MEHTA HARSOLAVAD  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002916

RAMNIVAS KANIALAL MISTRY SONIWAD  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002917

SOGARABAI HASAN KACHERIWALA KASBA  HOUSE OF SIKANDER GH.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002918

MUSTAQALI QUARBANHUSAIN . GHULAMALIWALA  FATEHPURA P.O SANTRA.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002919

ISMAIL JAFERALI VEPARI M. G. ROAD  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002920

M/S GANDHI MEDICAL STORS M.G.ROAD  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002921

SAIFUDDIN SARAFALI CHUNAWALA THAKKER FALIA  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002922

KANHAIYALAL MAGANLAL DESAI 3619 GUJARATIWAD  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002923

SHANKARBHAI MOTIBHAI THAKOR STATION ROAD,NR.MAYA  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002924

DEVINKABEN JAYANTILAL JOSHI C O DINESHCHANDRA K  HARSOLAWAD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002925

ANILKUMAR MADANLAL CHOKSHI AMRUTWADI CO.O.HOUSI  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002926

VESTABHAI FAJABHAI PATEL AT.KHODVA POST.JEKOT  TAL.DAHOD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002927

ISARDAS HIRANAND JANDANI SAT RASTA,FRILEND GA  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002928

JAMUNABEN GODARDAS SHAH KHADAITAWAD  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002929

RAJSINGBHAI CHUNIABHAI DAMOR AMRUT AADIVASI SOCIE  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002930



SAFIABAI VALIBHAI GADRIWALA TAIWAD  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002931

V ZENAZ CLOTH STORS PANI GATE.M.G.ROAD  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002932

MUBINA SADIKALI RAWAT JUNI KACHERI  PAYGA.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002933

AMBABEN MAGANLAL BHATIA BHATWADA  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002934

BALKRISNA CHAMPAKLAL GUPTA C O BOOKBOND LTD.  HANUMAN BAZAR.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002935

KHATUNBIBI HAJI ALLAUDDIN LUHAR VANJARWAD  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002936

CHUNILAL NAMDAS MUNIA DESAIWADA B H JAMANW  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002937

CHANDRAKANT CHAMPAKLAL DHOBI DHOBIWAD  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002938

KANTARANI AMRUTLAL NANDH 1363,CHANDAN CHAWL  GODHRA ROAD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002939

PRATIMA KANAIYALAL SHAH C O KANAIYALAL SHIVL  PANI GATE,M.G.ROAD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002940

VIRBHADRASINH HIMMATSINH SOLANKI
15,GOVIND NAGAR SOCIETY  15,GOVIND NAGAR SOCIETYGOVIND 
NAGAR   DAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002941

MEENA JAYANTILAL SHETH 3617,M.G.ROAD  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002942

MISS ANY BELARAM C O D.B.TORNE  COTTEGE HOSPITAL.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002943

OCHHAVLAL MANEKLAL TALATI 1 KALIYAN SOCIETY  2 SHANTISADAN SOCIE.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002944

RAMAKUMARI VALLABHDAS GUPTA C O H.D.GUPTA  878,FRILEND GANJ.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002945

MANJULABEN JAYANTILAL MODHIA C O NATVARLAL C PATN  BAHAR PURA.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002946

NANNODEVI BULAKHIDAS TONDON 124 L,FRILEND GANJ  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002947

CHANDABEN SAKARCHAND KADIA KADIAWAD  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002948

PEHLUMAL MEVARAM MAMNANI 27 SINDHI SOCIETY  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002949

TRIBHOVANDAS SOMESWAR SUTHAR C O DASRATHLAL SOMES  PURABIAWAD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002950

IQBAL BRATHARS . M.G.ROAD  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002951

SAMPATLAL SUNDERJI KODIA GUJARATIWAD NETAJI B  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002952

CHANDRAKANT HARILAL SHAH DESAIWAD, TALAV FALI  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002953

JAGDISH BALARAM KHANDELWAL 10 SHAKTINAGAR SOC  MANDAV ROAD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002954



MARIYAM HUSAINBHAI RAVAT JUNI KACHERI,PAYGA  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002955

AAMENA M MTHABHAI CHALLAWALA NAVAPURA  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002956

BHUVANESHJUMAR VITHALDAS RANA DESAIWADA CHELAFALIY  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002957

PANNALAL DALSUKHLAL PANCHAL SONIWAD  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002958

ISUB ABDULRHEMAN SABJIFAROS KUNJDAWAD  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002959

KISHORKUMAR SUMANCHANDRA VARMA M.G.ROAD  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002960

MANNALAL NARYANDAS BEDIA C O NAVRANG ELECTICA  STATION ROAD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002961

SUSHILABEN RAMANLAL SUTHAR CHHIPAWAD,B H SAK MA  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002962

MADHUBEN PARSOTAM SHAH DESAIWAD VACHLA FALI  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002963

ABDULJABBAR JUMMAJI KUJNDA JUNI KACHERI KASBA  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002964

LAXMI SAVALDAS SANGTANI SINDHI SOCIETY  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002965

HANSABEN SHANKARLAL DHOBI DHOBIWAD PANI GATE  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002966

MANGLABHAI BHGHABHAI BHABOR VERJALAV PO.JESAWADA  TAL.DAHOD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002967

IMANUEL MAGANLAL CHRISTION COTTEGE HOSPITAL  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002968

SANTILAL KODARBHAI PANCHAL GAUSHALA ROAD  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002969

BHIKHALAL KARSANDAS DEVDA DABGARVAD  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002970

MADANLAL PADAMJI PRAJAPATI PADAV  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002971

LALA PUNIA BHALU MINAMA MINAMA FALIA  JALAD TAL.DAHOD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002972

FATEMA ISA IBRAHIM KHODA NR MUNSAF COURT  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002973

JAINUDDIN TAIYABALI BOOTWALA KADIYAWAD  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002974

HASANJIBHAI TAIYABALI GORIA C O. 95, JUNAPURA BH  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002975

ZAVERBEN KALUBHAI PARAMAR CHAMARWAD  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002976
VADILAL VADILAL  KACHARAJI DABGAR . 
KACHARAJI DABGAR DABGARWAD  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002977

KANTABEN GORDHANDAS PATEL PURABIAWAD  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002978



RAMBHABEN W/O LUNAJI R  SONI M. G. ROAD,  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002979

KUSUM A CHAHWALA HANUMAN BAZAR  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002980

HARISHINH ROOPA MOCHI NEHRU BAUG  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002981

SAJJANBEN SAJJANSINH KACHCHHAW SONIWAD,  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002982

KIMMATMAL KISHANCHAND PREMJANI FREELANDGUNJ  FILTER  BLOCK NO. 921 G.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002983

SITABEN MITHALAL GANDHI M.G.ROAD  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002984

HURA REHMAN KAGDA NEAR JAIN MANDIR  VANZARWAD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002985

KHATARSING KALUBHAI MORI AT.DHAMARDA POST BOR  TAL. DAHOD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002986

FIJJABAI SAIFUDDIN KANCHWALA C O. HUSAINI ABBASBH  NAVA PURA.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002987

BAHUBALI SALBHADRA SHETH VAGHADIAWAD,  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002988

BHUPENDRABHAI BUDHALAL BHATIA 39,B MOTA GHANCHIWAD  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002989

MANSINGBHAI RAYSING NALVAYA VANIYA FALIYA, AT. Z  TALUKA.DAHOD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002990

ABBASBHAI TAIYABALI NAYA M.G.ROAD  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002991

BABARBHAI SEVABHAI RATHOD GUNDI FALIA,  AT. ABHLOD..  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002992

PARSOTTAMDAS MOHANLAL SHAH 1579 B GODHRA ROAD  PAREL.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002993

GOMABHAI BHGVANDAS PATEL PADAVBAJAAR,  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002994

AHMEDALI ABDULHUSAIN TRUNKWALA M.G.ROAD  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002995

MOHANLAL BHAGVATILAL TAILOR RAVLIAWAD,PADAV,  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002996

KAMLABEN SHANTILAL BHATIA VANJARWAD  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002997

HARISHANKAR NATTHILAL PATHAK QTR. NO. 905 G  FREELANDGUNJ,.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002998

GAFUR BASIRBHAI KUNJDAWALA KUNJDAWAD  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB002999

JAMAL YAKUBBHAI CHHIPA KASBA KALAL ZAPA  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003000

RANCHHOD BHAGVAN KALAL KHAREDI,TAL.DAHOD  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003001

KANTILAL MANEKLAL MODHIA PADAV  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003002



PANKAJKUMAR BABUBHAI DESAI 1885 PANI GATE SONI FALIA,   KHADAYTAWAD   DAHOD  389151 DUCB003003

AISHABIBI SATTARBHAI DABIAL MOTA GHANCHIWAD  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003004

SULTANBHAI NASTEKHAN BHISTI KHANUKARDA  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003005

RATANBEN RAMRATAN PALIWAL NETAJI BAZAR  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003006

ANNAPURNA POONAMCHAND JAISWAL C O.MATHURDAS POONAM  JAISWAL,GODHRA ROAD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003007

LEJHRAJ HARUMAL SINDHI NR.MAYA TALKIES  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003008

SULTAALI HASANALI SAPATWALA M.G.ROAD  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003009

SARSWATI AMRUTLAL SHAH 1ESAIWADA VACHALA FA  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003010

NAVIN KACHARABHAI SHAH TIN RASTA FREELEND G  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003011

RAJNIKANT MULJIBHAI BHATT PURABIAWAD  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003012

ARUNABEN SHANTILAL KOTHARI M. G. ROAD  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003013

GANDHI PANALAL HIRALAL & BROS NETAJI BAZAR  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003014

VIJAY MANILAL SHETH JT
DESAIWAD,  3,SAKAR APPARTMENT,KHADAYTAWAD,DESAIWAD,  
DAHOD  389151 DUCB003015

ISMAIL HAJI HUSIANBHAI NETAJI BAZAR  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003016

FARIDA SAIFUDDIN MANDORWALA CHHIPAWAD  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003017

BANUBEN GULAMMOHMAD LAKHARA NR.CIVIL COART  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003018

ABDULSHAKUR ABDULHAQ KHUNAWALA MOTA GHACHIWAD  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003019

ABDULRAHEMAN MAKAN UJADU M.G.ROAD  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003020

SHANTILAL  PANALAL SHAH DAULATGANJ BAZAR  DAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003021

KANKUBEN BAHERABHAI DABGAR DABGARWAD  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003022
CHANDRAKANT  GORDHANDAS  DESAI A/C SAHID S 
FUND KALIAN SOCIETY    DAHOD  389151 DUCB003023

RASIKLAL OCHHAVLAL MODHIA VALLABH NIVAS,GANDHI    DAHOD  389151 DUCB003024

H R SHETH A/C GUJRATI R CENTRE GUJRATIWAD  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003025

MOHITKUMAR OCCHAVLAL SURA 660 GUJRATIWAD   DAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003026



PRATIBHA RAMESH BHINDIGIRI POLICE LINE  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003027

P D PANCHAL A/C S R P SAMGRUHA SONIWAD  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003028

SAKUNTLABEN MISRIMALSHAH . HARSOLAWAD  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003029

SURESHCHANDRA VINAYAKRAV JOSHI 677 GUJARATI WAD  DAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003030

KANKUBEN KANTILAL SUTHAR KADIAWAD  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003031

ASWINKUMAR OCHHAVLAL SHAH KHADAYATAWAD  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003032

KANIYALAL KALURAM SHAH NETAJI BAZAR A C LAK  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003033

HARSHABEN JAVAHARLAL SHAH BHAGYODAY SOCIETY  NEAR GOVIND NAGAR  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003034

MANGALDAS MAGANLAL DEVADA DABGARWAD  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003035

FARIDABEN NOMANBHAI MISTER ISLAMPURA  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003036

MANIBEN W/O MANSUKH V  SHAH VACCHALA FALIA  DESAIWADA.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003037

HUKMICHAND SATIDAN KANARASI DESAIWADA, CHELLAFAL  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003038

MEMUDA ABDUL BAJARIA SAKKARKUI,BHILWADA  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003039

RANJANBALA MAHESHCHANDRA AMIN SANTISADAN SOCIETY  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003040

SHUSHILABEN SHANKARLAL VYAS DESAIWADA CHHELLA FA  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003041

KALPANABEN GIRISHBHAI DESAI
GUJRATIWAD, NR. JAIN  NR.JAIN JAMANVADIGUJRATIWAD  DAHOD  
389151 DUCB003042

LEELABEN KACHARABEN BHOI NR.SWAMI NARAYAN MAN  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003043

ALIHUSAIN TAIYABALI BHATIA JUNA PURA, DUDHIYAWA  SERI.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003044

MINAXI PRADIPKUMAR TRIVEDI HANUMAN BAZAR  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003045

SARABEN ALIHUSAIN KAYDAWALA JUNAPURA  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003046
AKBAR.H. M HASANBHAI HASANBHAI ZALODWALA  
(DAHODWALA)

RUKAIYA MANZIL NR.NE  59,NAKHODA STREET, 1ST 
FLOORFATEMAMANZIL127 129,NAGDEVI STREET  400  400003 DUCB003047

RAMESH GANPATLAL DHOBI DHOBIWAD  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003048

KANAIYALAL MITHALAL KAYADAWALA M.G.ROAD,TALAV  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003049

IQBAL MUSHRAF MUNSI OPP BHATWADA SCHOOL  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003050



NATVARLAL CHHAGANLAL DESAI 18,AMRUTWADI SOCIETY  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003051

GITABEN KANTILAL MEHTA DESAIWAD,CHHELLA FAL  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003052

PREMILABEN MUKANDCHANDRA MODI C O HIRALAL MULCHAND  HARSOLA WAD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003053

NALINIBEN  BABULAL DESAI 401 YASHODA RESIDENCY 2  VITTHLESH DHAM  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003054

MOIZ AKBARALI DARUWALA JUNA PURA BHATHIYARW  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003055

MAQSOOD IBRAHIM BAZARIA VANJARWAD  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003056

VASANTIBEN PANALAL SHAH VAGHADIAWAD  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003057

KANHAIYALAL CHANDULAL DESAI DESAIWADA CHELAFALIY  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003058

JAGMAL DHIVRAM JAT C O ANNAPURNA RICE  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003059

NANALAL MOTILAL SONI CHHIPAWAD,NAVAPURA  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003060

KANAIYALAL RATANLAL SHETH 4 GOVINDNAGAR SOCIET  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003061

GHASIRAM MITHALAL VANKAR PITOL,TAL.ZABUA  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003062

BANUBEN SHABBIRBHAI PITOLWALA[DAHODWALA]
SAKINA VILLA MAKIMI SOCIETY  NEAR MISSION HOSPITALDAHOD  
DAHOD  389151 DUCB003063

KUBRABEN ABBASBHAI M MITHAWALA TAIWADA  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003064

SAFIABAI VALIBHAI GADRIWALA TAIWAD  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003065

SUNDARBEN SARDARSINH KATHORA LILAR,TAL.DAHOD,POST  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003066

SAJAUDDIN SHAMSUDDIN LUHAR DUKALPURA,PADAV  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003067

KISHORIBEN KASMUKLAL PARIKH CHELAFALIYA DESAIWAD  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003068

JADUBHAI RAMABHAI MALI SONIWAD  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003069

ASGARALI QURBAN H PIPALIYAWALA JUNAPURA JIRUWALA SE  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003070

SAIFUDDIN FAKRUDDIN DALROTI VOHRA SOCIETY  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003071

HEENABEN VINODCHANDRA AMIN KESHAVKUNJ,SHANTISAD  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003072

USHABEN CHANDRASHEKER JOSHI R.N.G.RAILWAYMAIN HO  NURSINGHOME.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003073

FIROZ HATIMBHAI RANAPURWALA UNCHWANIA ROAD  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003074



VADILAL JADAVLAL DESAI GOVIND NGER  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003075

YOUSUF ABBASBHAI BHURKA VOHRA SOCIETY  STATION ROAD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003076

GAURIBEN HIRALAL KADIA KADIAWAD  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003077

RAMTU W/O NARAN CHHAGAN PAGIJA NAGRALA,TAL.DAHOD  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003078

BHARAT AUTO ELECTRIC WORKER OPP.KAPOOR STUDIO  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003079

LATABEN RAJNIKANT DESAI 682,GUJRATIWAD  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003080

SAIDA SHAMSUDDIN LUHAR OPP.MANEKCHAND QUA  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003081

DOLIBEN SURESHCHANDRA GANDHI
27-B, SUBHAM NAGAR,OPP. MADHURAM SOCIETY  GOVIND NAGAR  
DAHOD  389151 DUCB003082

CHANDULAL SAKABHAI BAMAN AT.CHANDWANA,POST KA  TAL.DAHOD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003083

FAIZULLAKHAN HABIBKHAN PATHAN KASBA  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003084

DHANIBEN SANKARBHAI SANSHI GODHRA ROAD AAMBA FA  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003085

 A/C SHAH RATANLAL PANNALAL TRUST .  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003086

URMILABEN BHIKHALAL KADAKIA KHADAYTAWAD  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003087

BHANJIBHAI DEVJIBHAI PATEL SHAHERA,BHAGOL  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003088

NAVINCHANDRA CHANDULAL SHAH DESAIWAD CHHELLA FAL  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003089

ALLARAKHA CHHOTUSA DIVAN MARKET YARD  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003090

ZUBEDA SALMA KAGDA NR.JAIN MANDIR,BRAHM  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003091

ALKESHKUMAR NATAVARLAL DESAI 5 A KALAYAN SOCIETY  NAVJIVAN MILL NO 2  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003093

GANGABEN MANILAL PATEL KRUSHANKUNJ SOCIETY  GODI ROAD DAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003094

KUSUMBEN JAVAHERLAL PARIKH C O.MAHASUKHBHAI JEC  SHAH,DAULATGUNJ BAZA.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003095

HANSABEN RAMESHCHANDRA PATEL PURBIAWAD  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003096

RAMESHCHANDRA GORDHANDAS PATEL
PURBIAWAD,  B H.PANCHAL HALLOPP.SHREYAS PARK,MANSAROWAR 
BUNGLOW  388  388001 DUCB003097

SANDHYABEN PARSOTTAMDAS SHAH DESAIWAD,CHHELLA FAL  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003098

JABIR ABDULHUSAIN BANDIBARWALA MULLAJI BAZAR  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003099



NANUBHAI SADUBHAI MARATHA B H.HINDU DHARMASHAL  STATION ROAD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003100

ZEHRABEN SAIFUDDIN KATHIRIYA NAVAPURA,  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003101

MEHBOOBKHAN ANARKHAN PATHAN JUNAVANKARVAS,  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003102

ARTI(M) CHANDULAL DESAI GOKUL SOCIETY  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003103

KHATIJABAI SAIFUDDIN KUNDAWALA ISLAMPUIRA, OPP. KUW  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003104

JENABBEN AHMADBHAI LAKHARA CHHIPAWAD  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003105

SHILABEN MULJIDAS CHOKSI GUJARATIWAD  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003106

BATULBAI JABIRBHAI SIGAPURWALA PINJARWADF  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003107

KOKILABEN RAJNIKANT DESAI C O.GORDHANDAS M.PAR  M.G.ROAD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003108

YUNUSH FAKHRUDIN HATHI BHOIWADA  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003109

MITHALAL KHACHRAJI MODHIA C O CHHOTALAL CHUNIL  NETAJI BAZAR.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003110

ASMABAI TAIYABALI LANEWALA JUNIKHACHERI NR BAKE  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003111

MANSUKH MANGALJI PANCHAL KALI GAM,TAL.ZALOD  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003112

SHRI LAXMINAYARAN MANDIR . . HANUMAN BAZAR  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003113

SAKIRHUSAIN MOHAMMHUSIAN LUHAR PADAV  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003114

MANGALDAS NATHAJI VARAND KADIAWAD  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003115

MANHARLAL DHULJIBHAI PUWAR AT.ANAS,POST HIMALA,  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003116

SUNDERBEN GORDHANDAS M DESAI DESAIWADA VACHLAFALI  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003117

KALA ABJI MOHANIA NEEM FALIYA P.O MUVA  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003118

IQBAL SIRAJUDDIN M KHANBHAI M.G.ROAD  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003119

SANGARIBEN RATANLAL DESAI DESAIWAD,VACHLA FALI  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003120

MOHITKUMAR GOKALDAS PARIKH JAC 627 GUJARATIWAD  OPP GOKULNATHJI MANDIR  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003121

MANGLABHAI PUNJABHAI NINAMA KAMALIYAWAD  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003122

MANGU D/O CHAMPALAL P CHAUHAN NR.GAUSHALA,GARIWAD  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003123



MANILAL BHIKHALAL MISTRI DESAIWAD,CHHELLA FAL  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003124

M/S MAHENDRA RAMANLAL DALAL HANUMAN BAZAR  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003125

SUMIRABEN MITHALAL RATHOD NR. CIVIL COURT  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003126

MEENABEN KANAIYALAL DESAI KHADAYTAWAD,SONI FAL  27,VRUNDAVAN SOCIET.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003127

ZAINAB FAKHRIBHAI BOTALWALA ISLAMPURA,OPP.MASJID  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003128

K B JOSHI A/C VITAL CHAIN DAULATGUNJ BAZAR  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003129

BABU MOHAN SANSI RENIKA COMPLEX,  NR.RAMA HOTEL,JHALOD ROAD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003130

KANTILAL HIRALAL KOTHARI OPP.JUNI POST OFFICE  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003131

GIRDHAR HIRALAL RAVAL RAVALIAWAD, PADAW,  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003132

RAJKUMARI SURAJMAL SONI KATHIRIA BAZAR  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003133

MANORMA NARENDRAPARSAD SHUKLE C O. L.D.PATHAK,KHAD  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003134

SHEELABEN NIKUNJKUMAR DESAI
302,MANEKLAL COMPLEX  JALVIHAR SOCI,STATION ROAD,  DAHOD  
389151 DUCB003135

MAGAN GABBU SANSI
OPP.URBAN BANK HOSPI  OPP.URBAN BANK HOSPITALRALIYATI  
DAHOD  389151 DUCB003136

SUGRABAI HASANBHAI PAHADWALA KADIAWAD,  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003137

REHANABIBI HUSAINBHAI SHEKH OPP.MANEKCHAND QUA  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003138

KISHANLAL PARVATBHAI PATEL PATEL FALIA  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003139

SALIM MAJIDHUSAIN MIRZA VANZARWAD  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003140

TASLIM SIRAJ HASHAM SAIFI MOHALLA,  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003141

RAKESH BADALBHAI SOLANKI 11,MANAV MANDIR ROAD  MALLAR HILL,.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003142

BANUBIBI SIKANDERKHAN PATHAN KASBA,  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003143

MINAXI HIRALAL DOSHI, HARSOLAWAD,  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003144

ALIHUSAIN ABBASHBHAI MALEK PINJARWAD  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003145

MOIZ ASGARBHAI CHATI ISLAMPURA  ON TEKRA.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003146

SARADABEN UKKADJIBHAI MODHIA B H. GRAIN MARKET  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003147



AHMAD ABDULLABHAI BAJARIA KASBA KHANUKERDA  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003148

KASBA PANCH MUS.SIA JAMAT . .  KASBA,C O. AZIZKHAN  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003149

DAWOODBHAI IBRAHIMBHAI BAJARIA VANZARWAD  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003150

CHANDANBEN CHHOTALAL DESAI DESAIWAD,TALAV FALIA  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003151

HASHINA HAKIMUDDIN BHATIAWALA BARIAWALA  NAVAPURA.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003152

MUNNI ISHWAR SANSI GODHRA ROAD  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003153

RASIKLAL SHANTILAL YADAV DESAIWAD,OPP.KHADAYT  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003154

BHAMINIBEN PRAMODCHANDRA AMIN KESHAV KUNJ,  SHANTISADAN SOCIETY,.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003155

BHAVSUTA PRAMODCHANDRA AMIN MANMANDIR COLLEGE ROAD  MU BHADRAN  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003156

SHALINI PRMODCHANDRA AMIN SHANTI SADAN, KESHAV    DAHOD  389151 DUCB003157

SABBIR ABIDALI KAPADIA 17,BURHANI SOCIETY  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003158

MEHBUBKHAN PIRMOHD KHAN DRIVER KUNJDA WAD  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003159

ZEHRABEN KURBANHUSEN GURIWALA ISLAMPURA BHOIWADA  ISLAMPURA ,BHOIWAD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003160

JAYRAMBHAI KHIMJIBHAI MISTRI HANUMAN BAZAR  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003161

IBRAHIM SUBRATI LUHAR PADAV, NAVJIVAN OIL  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003162

MAGANLAL SHANKARLAL DABGAR DABGARWAD  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003163

TAHERALI TAIYABALI BHATIA BHOIWADA,MULLAJI BAZ  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003164

DEVCHAND NARAYAN CHAMPANERY PANKAJ SOCIETY,C 9,  THAKKARBAPA ROAD,.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003165

RANJNABEN SHANTILAL PALIWAL DAULATGUNJ BAZAR  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003166

KOKILABEN PARSHOTTAMDAS KADIA PURABIAWAD  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003167

APRAJITA VIJAYKRUSHNA RANA DESAIWAD,CHHELLAFALI  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003168

RAMILABEN CHANDULAL SHAH DESAIWAD,VACHLAFAIA  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003169

CHAMPABEN NAVNEETLAL SHAH HANUMAN BAZAR  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003170

VINABEN RASHAMIKANT SHAH HANUMAN BAZAR  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003171



LAXMANBHAI PUNJABHAI VANKAR AT.PITOL DIS.ZABUA  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003172

GOWRI ANOPIA SASI GODHRA ROAD  NR ST STEPHEN'S.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003173

SHAKUR IBRAHAM SAMAND VANZARWAD  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003174

ELIZA MOIZ CYCLEWALA JUNAPURA  NR MOHANLAL NI CHUKK.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003175

VESTA VIRSING BILWAL GALALIAWAD  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003176

MANNAN SAIFUDDIN MANDORWALA CHHIPAWAD NAVAPURA  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003177

MANILAL MANSING PRAJAPATI LIMKHEDA, KUMBHARWAD  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003178

RAGHUBALABEN KANTILAL DARJI 2 DARJI SOCIETY  GOVINDNAGAR DAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003179

CHANDRAKANT GENDALAL KOTHARI ASHIRWAD SOCIETY,  GOVINDNAGAR,DAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003180

BATULBEN ABBASHBHAI HASAM 3273, SAIFEE MOHALLA  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003181

JAMANADAS CHHAGANLAL SHETH DESAIWADA MATHURDESA  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003182

MOTIBEN MANSINGH BHURIA CHANDAN CHAWL,  GODHRA ROADDAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003183

AMBALAL MOTIBHAI PATEL HANUMAN BAZAR  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003184

GIRISHKUMAR NATHALAL M DEVDA DABGARWAD  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003185

GANIMOHD PYARMOHAMMAD MAKRANI C O.ABBASBHAI ARAB  MULLA WADA.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003186

KULAM JAINUDDIN TUKIWALA JUNIKACHERI PAYGA  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003187

TAHERALI ISUFALI CHUNAWALA .  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003188

PANKAJKUMAR HARIDAS BHAGAT 66 /SHREE HARIRAI SOCIETY  GODHRA ROAD   DAHOD  389151 DUCB003189

SENABHAI HIRABHAI SOLANKI AT.ABHLOD TAL.DAHOD  1 2.NR.GADOI.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003190

VALIBEN DITYA GUMAN MANDODIA BH.DESAI AUTOMOBILES  INDORE AHMEDABAD HIG.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003191

ANJANABEN NANDLAL JAGAVAT 16 CHITRAKUT SOCIETY  BEHIND JAIN NASIA DAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003192

YASIN AZIZUDDIN LUHAR BH.CIVIL COART  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003193

BHANJIBHAI PREMJIBHAI PATEL C O.NEW PATEL SAW MI  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003194

BHADRABAHU SUMATILAL GANDHI 1166,MAHAVIRSERI    DAHOD  389151 DUCB003195



DIPIKA SUBHASHCHANDRA SONI VAGHADIAWAD  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003196

NILIMA BABULAL KADAKIA 12,BHUPAT BHAVAN  NORTH BOMBAY  28.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003197

BHARAT MAGANLAL DARJI DAULATGUNJ BAZAR  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003198

KHUSALIBAI W/O L V RAMCHANDANI DAULATGUNJ BAZAR  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003199

GAJRAJSINH PREMSINH KHATEDIA AT.PITOL,TAL.ZABUA  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003201

NATVARLAL SHIVLAL MODHIA 101 AKSHARTOWER  MANDAV ROAD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003202

ANSURYABEN MANMOHANDAS DESAI M.G.ROAD  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003203

CHANDRIKABEN BIPINCHANDRA SHAH DESAIWADA CHELAFALIY  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003204

DAHOD SEHAR PRATMIKSALA SAMITI P.O DAHOD C O TALUKA  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003205

SAKINA M MOHD HUSAIN JADLIWALA JUNAPURA,NR. MOTI MA  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003206

KAIZAR ASGARALI NOORBHAIWALA 1208,NAJMI MOHALLA  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003207

SITABEN CHANDULAL DESAI DESAIWADA KHADAITAWA  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003208

MANNAN FIDAHUSAIN NAYA JUNI KACHERI,KASBA  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003209

HASINABEN KHURSID CHUNAWLA JUNAPURA MASTER NI G  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003210

FATIMA SARAFALI DHEELAWAL JUNI KHACHERI  HUSAMI MOHALLA.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003211

KANTABEN NAGENDRAKUMAR BUNDI VAGADIAWAD  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003212

KULSAM SHAKIRBHAI NAGDI NAJMI MOHALLA,OPP.MA  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003213

GANPAT HIRALAL RAVAL RAVALIAWAD  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003214

AJITA RAVJIBHAI PATEL PANKAJ SOCIETY  CHAKALIA ROAD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003215

CHAMPABEN NATHALAL DABGAR DABGARWAD  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003216

VAGHAJI VIRSING PARMAR AT.TANDA POST.HIMALA  KHAKHRI KHERI FALIA.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003217

KANCHANBEN PUNAMCHAND SONI M.G.ROAD  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003218

AZIZ TAIYABALI KALLA JUNAPURA  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003219

RAMPRADOSH MATABADAL PANDE C O NEMCHANDRA N. SH  DAULATGANJ BAZAR.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003220



THE BURHANI F C VOHARA SOCIETY  NAVAPURA.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003221

MANGLABEN PARSHOTAMDAS SUTHAR DAULATGANJ BAZAR  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003222

KUBRABEN ABBASBHAI MOTA POST.BHABHARA TAL.ZA  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003223

IBRAHIMBHAI HASANBHAI BORIWALA 18,JAVAHAR MARG  INDOR M.P.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003224

JENAB SAFEEBHAI ZOZWALA JUNAPURA NR.HUSAINI  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003225

DHARMISTHABEN N BHATIA SONIWAD  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003226

MAKANA TEJIYA HANGADIA SANGA TAL.DAHOD  POST.DAHOD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003227

RAMCHANDRA HIRALAL DOSHI HARSOLAWAD  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003228

ANILABEN ZAVERILAL DOSHI HARSOLAWAD  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003229

RAMANBHAI GABUBHAI SANSI SANSI WAD  RALIYATI ROAD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003230

RAMAN PREMA MITHA PRAJAPATI POST.KALI GAM TAL.DA  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003231

BANARASI JAGJIVAN SUTHAR PURABIAWAD  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003232

FATMABIBI KASAMBHAI VAYDA NR.ANJUMAN, TALAV  887   VANZARWAD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003233

YUNUS HABIBBHAI KUNJDA KUNJDAWAD  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003234

SADIKALI SAIFUDDIN RANAPURWALA MOTA PAYGA  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003235

RAHIMBHAI MAJIDBHAI KUNJADA NETAJI BAZAR  KADIAWADDAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003236

REBARI QUORI VARKS SAIFEE MOHALLA  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003237

SHUSHILABEN BHARATKUMAR SONI JESAWADA TAL.DAHOD  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003238

SHAMSUDDIN NABIBAKSH LUHAR STATION ROAD,OPP.MAN  QUWA.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003239

DAHAYABHAI NATHABHAI DABGAR DABGARWAD  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003240

GAFURMOHD KHUDABAKSH LAKHARA B H COURT  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003241

ASHISH WOODAN TOYES INDUSTRIES GUJRATIWAD  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003242

IBRAHIM YAKUB MUNDA MOTA GHANCHIWAD  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003243

SHABBIR HATIM AALIRAJPURWALA NAJMI MOHALLA NR.NAJ  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003244



VIRBHADRASINH HIMMATSINH SOLANKI
15,GOVIND NAGAR SOCIETY  15,GOVIND NAGAR SOCIETYGOVIND 
NAGAR   DAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003245

TAIYABJI M ABDEALI CHALLAWALA MULLAJI BAZAR, M.G.R  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003246

SANDHIYABEN HASMUKHLAL SHAH M.G.ROAD  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003247

URVASHIBEN ANILKUMAR PARIKH 123,PRABHAKUNJ SOCIE  GODHRA.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003248

MANSUR HAKIMUDDIN BHABHARAWALA STATION ROAD  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003249

TOLARAM ROCHAMAL GOLANI SAK MARKET,COURT ROA  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003250

NAYNA SATISHCHANDRA CHILAKOTA PADAV,OPP.SWASTIK LO  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003251

SULEMAN ABDULREHMAN DANDI C O SAGARMAL M TALAT  HARSOLAWAD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003252

MANORILAL BHIKHAJI AGRAWAL P.MIRAKHEDI TAL.ZALO  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003253

UKARSINH DAULATSINH RAJPUT BORDI INAMI POST.BOR  TAL.DAHOD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003254

YUSUF JABIRBHAI KAPADIA NAVAPURA,OPP.MASJID  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003255

KAUSHIK TRADERS . NETAJI BAZAR  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003256

SHANTILAL NARANDAS PANCHAL CHAKALIA ROAD,COART  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003257

LALLUBHAI KHIMABHAI PARMAR P.DASHLA TAL.  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003258

SANJAYKUMAR KANTILAL SHAH 104,VISHVAKARMA APARTMENT  GOVIND NAGAR  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003259

BAIRUXMANI DIPSINGH NAYAK ANAS. TAL.DAHOD  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003260

FATEMA TAHERBHAI LIMKHEDAWALA NAVAPURA,CHHIPAWAD  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003261

NATURAL PLASTIC . NR.SWASTIK LODGE  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003262

AMARSINH KESHARSINH NAYAK RACHHARDA,PO.HIMALA  TAL.DAHOD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003263

DAHYALAL PITAMBARDAS PARMAR PANKAJ SOCIETY  CHAKALIYA ROAD  DAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003264

CHIMANLAL MAGANLAL DEVDA
5091 NEAR RADHAKRISHNA TEMPLE  MOTA DABGARWADA  DAHOD  
389151 DUCB003265

JYOTI GARMENT STORS M.G.ROAD  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003266

DALIABHAI SHILABHAI PARMAR AT.BAVKA,TAL.DAHOD  MULKA FALIA.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003267

SUSHILA RAMESHCHANDRA SISODIA BIM CHOWK AT.AALIRAJ  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003268



SAGARMAL MANEKLAL KOTHARI VAGHADIAWAD,  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003269

CHANDULAL MAGANLAL VAIDHYA HANUMAN BAZARR,NR.RA  MANDIR.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003270

SITARAM MANSING MINAMA NR.VANKARVAS,KALAL Z  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003271

MUSHA IBRAHIM BAJARIA COURT ROAD,MASADWALA  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003272

KHATIJA HAKIMUDDIN RATLAMWALA BURHANI MOHALLA,NAVA  IN THE HOUSE OF JADL.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003273

KANAIYALAL KALURAM SHAH DAULATGUNJ BAZAR  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003274

AMINA ABIDBHAI ZUPDAWALA CHHIPAWAD,NAVAPURA  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003275

SAKINABAI TAHERBHAI KABRAWALA BURHANI MOHALLA,CHHI  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003276

RAMESHCHANDRA MAGANLAL SHAH DAULATGANJ BAZAR  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003277

SENTARABEN LUNAJI SONI CORNER OF KADIAWALA  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003278

LILAVATIBEN RAGHUNANDAN JOSHI DOLATGUNJ BAZAR,  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003279

PARVINABEN VITHALLDAS RANA DESAIWADA, VACHLAFAL  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003280

SHARDABEN NANURAM PAWAR C O.GENDALAL MUNNALA  VANZARWAD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003281

HARIHAR VADILAL KADIA KADIAWAD  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003282

NANIA BHAVLA BHILWALA GALALIAWAD  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003283

SHARDABEN MANADIN BHAIYA GANESH BHAVAN, GODHR  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003284

MUMTAZBIBI IBADULLAKHAN PATHAN KUNJDAWAD  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003285

SHANTABEN CHANDULAL PARIKH DESAIWAD,KHADAYTAWAD  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003286

FAKHRUDDIN SARAFALI NIHAL ISLAMPURA,BHOIWAD  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003287

MANGLABEN BHARATKUMAR MODHIA COURT ROAD,  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003288

FATEMA SAIFUDDIN SODAWALA STATION ROAD,  NEAR NUTAN PKRINTING.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003289

MOHANLAL HISANAND DAYLANI C O.RADHASWAMI SATSA  MARVADI COLONI.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003290

BHUPENDRA(M) MANILAL VALAND M.G.ROAD,NR.MANDIR    DAHOD  389151 DUCB003291

SAIFEE AZIZBHAI KALLA NAJMI MOHALLA,JUNAPU    DAHOD  389151 DUCB003292



GOVIND PARSOTTAM KOLI VANZARWAD  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003293

HAMIDA ABDULHUSAIN DHUNDIAWALA 3012,TAIYABPURA,  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003294

RUKAIYABIBI MEHMOODKHAN MOLVI NR.MOTON MARKET  KASBA.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003295

RASIKLAL KHEMCHAND SHAH
144, GANDHI CHOWK,   GANGARDI FALIYA, 
GARBADA,DHANPUR,DAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003296

KAUSHIK ANANDILAL DIXIT HANUMAN BAZAR  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003297

NENASINH JAGATSINH BADHULIA HANUMAN BAZAR  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003298

BHARATKUMAR MANILAL PANCHAL AT UKARDI  PO KHAREDI  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003299

MANOJKUMAR HASMUKHLAL SHAH 59 ASHIRWAD SOCIETY  GOVIND NAGAR  DAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003300

CHHOTUBHAI NAJIRBHAI SABJIFROS MOTA GHANCHIWADA,  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003301

PRAVINABEN KANIYALAL SONI GANDHI CHOWK  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003302

FATEMA MITHABHAI PITOLWALA CHALLAWALA SHERI,NAV  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003303

PUSPABEN AMRUTLAL VANKAR VANKAR SOCIETY  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003304

HAMID CHANDBHAI SHEIKH MOCHIWAD  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003305

RASIDA ALIHUSAIN MULLAMITHA BATUL MANZIL, DHOBI  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003306

MAHEBUB SAMAD PAHELWAN KASBA, RASULBHAI CHA  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003307

GANIBHAI H KALUBHAI KUNJDA KUNJDAWAD  DAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003308

BHUPENDRA RANCHHODDAS GADARIA
DARSHNA COLONEY  13 706 DARSHNA COLONYOPP.SANATAN 
MANDIR, GODHRA ROAD   DAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003309

SHARMISHTHA SURESH PITOLWALA BAHARPURA  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003310

NURUDDIN H ABDULLA LIMDIWALA HUSAMI MOHALLA  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003311

IBRAHIM BASIRBHAI KUNJDA VANZARWAD  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003312

CHHAGANBHAI MUNABHAI DABGAR DABGARWAD POST.LIMAD  TAL.ZALOD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003313

DASHRATHSINH BADHSINH RAULJI POLICE LINE  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003314

ZAMATMAL TERSHIMAL SINDHI DAULATGUNJ BAZAR  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003315

MEENABEN RASIKLAL SHETH KHDAYTAWAD  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003316



ROOPABHAI BHURABHAI MEDA KHANGELA POST.KATWAR  TAL.DAHOD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003317

BANUBIBI MUSTUFABAG MIRZA JUNA VAKARVAS  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003318

HIRAMANIBEN CHANDRAKANT SHETH M.G.ROAD  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003319

JETHABHAI PARSOTTAM PRAJAPATI BHATWADA,STATION ROA  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003320

RAXABEN ZAVERILAL DOSI HARSOLAVAD  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003321

NIRANJAN HIRALAL SHAH
C O HIRALAL BHAGAVAN  DESAIWADA,MATHURDESA.  DAHOD  
389151 DUCB003322

MEFUJABEN TAHERALI CHUNAWALA JUNAPURA,BHATWADA  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003323

RATANSING CHUNIABHAI DAMOR AMRUT AADIVASI SOCIE  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003324

GOMTIBEN DALOMAL PRITMANI C O BISHANDAS UKARDA  SINDHI SOCIETY.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003325

B H GANDHI A/C MUNI S S S S F MAHAVIR SERI  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003326

THAVRABHAI MANGLABHAI DAMOR GALALIAWAD,PANDIYA F  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003327

RAMSU CHUNIA DAMOR GALALIAWAD,PANDYAFAR  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003328

SARDAR CHUNIABHAI DAMOR GALALIAWAD,PANDYAFAR  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003329

DHANABHAI PUNJABHAI KHARADI PATEL FALIA POST.MIR  TAL.ZALOD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003330

DHULABHAI VIRCHAND PARMAR .  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003331

USHABEN JAMANADAS DESAI 17,NAHERU SOCIETY  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003332

YASIN ALLABAKSHA SABJIFAROSH DUKALPURA  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003333

TAHERABIBI ABDULSHAKUR SHEKH VANZARWAD  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003334

DITABHAI RAMABHAI BHURIA AT.PUSARI TAL.DAHOD  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003335

PMS JILLA CREDIT ASSOCIATION GUJRATIWAD,RG.TRUST  PMS..  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003336

JAGDISH HIRALAL SURYAVANSHI NR.SATYANARAYAN TEMP  PADAV.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003337

RAFIKMOHAMMAD ATAMOHD MAKRANI RAJSTHAN. RATLAM ROA  NR.MASJID,KUSHALGADH.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003338

AMENA ABDULTAIYAB RANAPURWALA 1393,HUSAINI MOHALLA  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003339

ANIRUDDH BHOGILAL SHAH DESAIWADA,TALAVFALIA  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003340



VIRCHAND LALCHAND DALAL HANUMAN BAZAR  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003341

INDIA DESEAL ENGINEERING NR.MARKET YARD  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003342

SHANTABEN BADRILAL (LAXMILAL)SHAH J MAHAVIR SHERI  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003343

FATEMA SOYAB DHILAWALA 1393,JUNA PURA HUSAI  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003344

RAHEMATBIBI MASTAN SABJIFAROS VANZARWAD  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003345

NITINKUMAR HARSADRAY SHAH GOKUL SOCIETY  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003346

FIROZ FAKHRUDDIN ANASWALA GANDA QUWA,FAKHRI SO  BHILWADA.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003347

DHANABHAI DHULABHAI GOHIL DESAIWADA,AKHADA  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003348

BHARTIBEN ASHVINKUMAR SHETH VITTHALESH DHAM TOWER  GODHRA RAOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003349

KAMALABEN JUVANSINH RAJPUT DESAIWADA,NR.AKHADA  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003350

VAGHUMAL UDHAMAL RAMCHANDANI NR.POST OFFICE  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003351

PITAMBER MOTILAL VANKER JUNA VANKERVAS  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003352

HARUNBHAI VALEBHAI SHEIKH MOTA GHANCHIWAD  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003353

MOHAMMADHANIF BASIRBHAI KUNJADA KUNJADAWAD DAHOD  DAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003354

KAMRUDDIN SUBRATI LUHAR DUKALPURA  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003355

BHIKHUBHAI MAGANBHAI BHURIA ROOM NO. 21,GUJ. HOU  COURTROAD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003356

RADHABEN GORDHANDAS KANGSIGARA NAVA BAZAR VANKARVAS  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003357

RUBABBAI ISUFALI JAMBUGHODAWAL NR. TALAV  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003358

ZOHARA ISUFALI JAMBUGHODAWALA HUSAMI MOHALLA,PAYGA  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003359

TARABAI FAKHRUDDIN KAGALWALA HUSAMI MOHALLA, PAIG  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003360

ALLARAKHI MOHAMMADH CHALLAWALA HUSAMI MOHALLA, PAIG  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003361

DODAMAL CHANDUMAL LACHHVANI SANJIV REDIO SERVICE  OPP.POST OFFICE.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003362

MOHAMMED SADIK UMMERJI KHATRI DUKALPURA  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003363

SOBHANABEN GORDHANDAS PATEL HANUMAN BAZAR  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003364



TULSIBEN VASUDEV TILVANI PURABIAVAD  BEHIND  NAVIVAD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003365

SAEDKHAN HABIBKHAN PATHAN C O URBAN BANK  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003366

PREMIBEN KACHRAJI MALI KOLIWAD  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003367

JAHEDABIBI MOHAMMAD BAJARIA 833,VANJARWAD  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003368

BALASHANKAR HARGOVIND SUTHAR 109,A RLY STATION CO  BH. B CABIN.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003369

ALKABEN NAYANKUMAR SHAH NILAM  GOKUL SOCIET  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003370

SOKATHUSAIN MOHD HUSAIN LUHAR PADAV  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003371

SOHANBEN HIRALAL SARAIYA HARSOLAWAD  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003372

DHULIBEN DEVABHAI MALI KOLIWAD  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003373

VAJESING KALUBHAI JADAV C O.COTAGE HOSPITAL  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003374

BUDHALAL CHHAGANLAL DAMOR .  1193,AVKAR SOCIETYGODI ROAD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003375

KAUSHALIA THAKORDAS TILWANI NAVIWAD  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003376

SOMABHAI DALUBHAI BHOI OPP.PETROL PUMP  PADAV,SERVICE STATIO.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003377

NASEEMBIBI NOORMOHAMMAD SHEIKH AMLIFALIA NR.KASBA  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003378

KUBRABIBI ILYASBHAI M KANSARA M.G.ROAD  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003379

CHHAGAN DHARJI BHABHOR BHILWADA,B H.COURT  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003380

NAJMUDDIN ABDULHUSEN VARJALWAL VANZARWAD  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003381

SHIRIN HATIMBHAI CHALLAWALA C O.VATAN TEXTILES M  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003382

HAMIDA RIYAZHHUSAIN RAZVI 460,STATIONAL ROAD  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003383

YUSUF ZAKIYUDDIN KAPADIA SAIFEE MOHALLA  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003384

SAKINA JAKIYUDDIN KAPADIA SAIFEE MOHALLA  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003385

VAHID NASRUDDIN LUHAR VANZARWAD,OPP.MANEKC  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003386

JYOTI KANTILAL PARIKH 10 59,ILORA PARK,RAC  CIRCLE, VADODRA 7.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003387

LAXMIDAS AMBALAL VALAND MATHURDESAI KHADKI,D  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003388



LAXMIBEN GULABDAS BHATIA DESAIWADA CHHELLA FA  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003389

GULAMJULANI PIRMOHAMMAD BHISTI VANZARWAD  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003390

SHREE AGRAWAL SAMAJ . .  C O.PRABHUDAYAL M.AG  BANDUKWAD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003391

ARJUNBHAI MANSUKHBHAI THAKOR AT.TARWADIA,HIMMAT,T  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003392

RAGHUBALABEN GORDHANDAS DESAI M.G.ROAD  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003393

GERSOM NATHABHAI CHRISTIAN CITY SERVE OFFICE ,T  DIST.SABARKANTHA.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003394

ANILKUMAR RATILAL GAJJAR PURABIAWAD  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003395

NAFISA MOHAMMED HUSAIN GOLWALA C O SAMADHUSAIN T GO  HUSHAMI MOHALLA.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003396

CHHAGANBHAI JERABHAI PRAJAPATI KALIGAM TAL  DAHOD  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003397

VINAYKUMAR CHANDULAL TALATI 3185   M.G.ROAD  DAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003398

JAYBALABEN GIRDHARLAL DESAI KHADAYTAWAD  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003399

BABU THAVRA MINAMA .  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003400

FIJJABAI FAKRUDDIN BORDIWALA NAJAMI MOHALLA  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003401

GAFFAR BELI SHEIKH KASBA  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003402

BANSILAL DHANAJI SONI NAVA BAZAR  LIMDI.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003403

ONI KALIMUDDIN KAGDI 3735 BURHANI MOHALLA  NEAR SHAK MARKET  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003404

NATAVARLAL KALIDAS PARMAR JUNA VANZARWAD  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003405

KALIBEN GOVINDBHAI PATEL BANDUKWADA,C O.P.R.P  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003406

CHIMANBHAI PREMCHANDBHAI PARMAR NANA DABGARWAD  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003407

ASGER ABBASBHAI PANWALA JUNAPURA,VANZARWAD  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003408

KODRIBEN D/O RUPSINH J NAYAK POST.RACHHARDA STATI  TAL.DAHOD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003409

GEETABEN GIRDHARILAL AGRAWAL C O.BABULAL NARSINGL  PADAV.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003410

SOMESHWAR LAXMICHAND BHATIA BHATWADA  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003411

RAMANLAL HATHESING SANSI GODHARA ROAD  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003412



RATILAL MAGANLAL PARMAR DABGARWAD  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003413

SAROJBEN BACHUBHAI SHAH ASHOK APP.  ASHOK APPPARTMENTGOVINDNAGAR  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003414

ASHA SPORT . GUJARATIWAD  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003415

RAMANLAL BANSILAL SONI RAMBHAPURA  DIST.ZABUA MP.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003416

MANJULABEN OCHHAVLAL AGRAWAL GODI ROAD,CHAKALIA R  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003417

PALLAVI  PANKAJKUMAR AMIN
OPP.PEACE PARK BLDG  OPP.CHAKALIYA UNDER BRIDGEGODI ROAD  
DAHOD  389151 DUCB003418

CHANDRAKANT CHHAGANLAL GANDHI JAIN NASIA,STATION R  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003419

JUJAR FAKRUDDIN HOSHIYAR ISLAM PURA  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003420

RAMESH SHRIKRUSHNA SHARMA GAUSHALA,KOLIWAD  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003421

KELIKO CLOTH STORE NETAJI BAZAR  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003422

FATMA ABDULGANI PATEL KUNJDAWAD  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003423

CHANDRAKANTABEN LAXMAN SOLANKI DHOBIWAD  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003424

ALKABEN GORDHANDAS MODHIA C O R.C.NAGRALAWALA  PADAV.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003425

VINODKUMAR RAMPRASAD PANDEY JT A/C D-404-VRUNDAVAN TOWN SHIP,  HARNI ROAD,    390022 DUCB003426

JENAB SABBIRBHAI KATHIRIA JT BURHANI MOHALLA  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003427

SURENDRA KESHAVLAL SHAH(BHAGAT DESAIWAD,VACHLAL FAL  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003428

GOPAL BACHUBHAI DESAI OPP.JUNI POST OFFICE    DAHOD  389151 DUCB003429

SHANTABEN CHAMPALAL SHAH HANUMAN BAZAR  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003430

FATIYABHAI SURTANBHAI BARIA UNCHWANIA,TAL.DAHOD  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003431

KALIBEN PUNAMCHAND RAVAL RAVALIAWAD  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003432

MANSOOR MOHAMMADALI TABA NAJMI MOHALLA  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003433

VALSING JERABHAI NINAMA TINDURI FALIA,KUSHAR  TAL.DAHOD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003434

JASMABEN MAGANLAL MARWADI KHANUKERDA  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003435

TRIBHOVAN HARKISHAN KANPURWALA C O.NAVJIVAN MILL,PA  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003436



BHAVARLAL NENURAM PRAJAPATI DESAIWAD CHHELLA FAL  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003437

JENTI BACHUBHAI RATHOD M.G.ROAD  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003438

ZAINAB ABBASHBHAI VASANWALA S.B.I. DAHOD  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003439

HAJRA ISUB KAGDA VANZARWAD  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003440

AHMEDHUSAIN MATLAB SABJIFAROS JUNI KACHERI, KASBA  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003441

VIBHABEN HARENDRAKUMAR SHETH .  1950,DESAIWADA,TALAV FALIYA  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003442

CHANDRAVALIBEN JADAVLAL SHAH M.G.ROAD  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003443

GANGABAI POHUMAL NACHLANI HANUMAN BAZAR  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003444

MOHINIBEN ASANDAS NACHLANI
PANDYA FARM NEAR KANYA ASHRAM CHAKALIA ROAD DAHOD    
DAHOD  389151 DUCB003445

VINOD S GRUHA PADAV  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003446

K B GANDHI A/C THE JAIN P MAND M.G.ROAD  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003447

SAWITABEN ISHWARLAL PATEL HANUMAN BAZAR  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003448

R B A/C MARKET MAJUR SHANGH MARKER  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003449

MANGABHAI SAVAGIBHAI DANGI KASBA,DANGI FALIA  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003450

KUNDIBEN KANJIBHAI HANGODIA NR.RAMDWARA  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003451

FAKHRUDDIN SARAFALI KAPADIA M.G.ROAD  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003452

ZANNATBEN MUSAJI CHHIPA BHOIWADA  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003453

SHEJADBEGAM SHABBIRBAG MIRZA JUNI KACHERI,KAJI WA  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003454

VIYOGI PARSOTTAMDAS SHAH TALAV FALIA,DESAIWAD  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003455

AKBARBHAI MAJIDBHAI BATAKAWALA NETAJI BAZAR  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003456

MANSUKHBHAI PREMCHAND GARI BH.COURT  BHILWADA.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003457

MANGUBEN SHANTILAL MARVADI KHAN UKARDA  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003458

AASHIABIBI RAJAKBHAI LUHAR VANZARWAD  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003459

MANGALABHAI GALJIBHAI DABGAR 1  AT.ZALOD  2  DABGARWAD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003460



YASHAVANT RAMANLAL MHETA(HUF) 11,NAHERU SOCIETY  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003461

AZIZ ABBASBHAI MAHUDAWALA HUSAINI MOHALLA  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003462

MANNAN SARAFALI HUSIAR STATION ROAD  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003463

VIPUL KANIYALAL DESAI DESAIWAD,KHADAYTAWAD  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003464

KHEMRAJ NARSINH OARMAR DAULATGANJ BAZAR  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003465

KUTBUDDIN HAJIKAMRUDDIN MULLA MULLAWAD    DAHOD  389151 DUCB003466

YOGESH OMPRAKASH PANDYA SAHYONAGAR SOCIETY  GOVIND NAGAR  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003467

HAJRA ABBASBHAI PITOLWALA HUSAINI MOHALLA  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003468
SULEMAN SULEMAN  IBRAHIMBHAI PATEL . 
IBRAHIMBHAI PATEL MOTA GHANCHIWAD  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003469

RANCHHODDAS LAXMIDAS PARMAR PANKAJ SOCIETY    DAHOD  389151 DUCB003470

CHIMANBHAI KHAATUBHAI DABGER SEHRA BHAGOL,GODHRA  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003471

NIRMALABEN RAMANLAL MAHETA 11,NAHERU SOCIETY  1980,DESAIWAD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003472

ABDULHUSAIN M F LIMDIWALA VANZARWAD  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003473

MANGLABEN DHULABHAI PARMAR UMARIA,FALIA,POST.AB  TAL.DAHOD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003474

LALSINGH SOMABHAI GADARIA KAMLIAWAD  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003475

C D PATEL A/C NAGE MA PU DAN P NR.POLICE LINE  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003476

JAYESH JASVANTLAL SHAH KHDAYTAWAD  NEAR PANIGATE.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003477

HUSAIN GAFFURBHAI MALI BHILWADA  NEAR COURT.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003478

JAINI TRANSPORT CO STATION ROAD,VANZARW  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003479

LAXMANDINH HARIBHAI JATWA PANKAJ SOCIETY CHAKA  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003480

KANUBHAI RAMRATAN PALIWAL PURABIAWAD  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003481

AATUMAL JASUMAL,A/C SINDHI ASO .  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003482

MEMUNABAI SARAFALI KAPADIA M.G.ROAD  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003483

CHANDRAKANTA GENDALAL MISTRY VANZARWAD  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003484



TAHERALI YUSUFALI CHUNAWALA BHATWADA  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003485

SIRISHKUMAR K SHAH A/C  H U F DAULATGUNJ BAZAR  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003486

SHEELABEN KIRITKUMAR SURA 52 NEW MANGAL SOCIETY  GHODASAR  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003487

MAJIDBHAI RAHIMBHAI PATEL NR.COURT BHILWADA  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003488

JAINEB BURHANUDDIN CHUNAWALA BHATWADA  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003489

SHANTABEN CHHOTALAL VANZARA VANKARVAS  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003490

MANNANBHAI SAIFUDDIN GHADIYALI
M.G. ROAD  1030   HUSAINI MOHALLAJUNAPURA,NR.MOHAN NI 
CHAKKI  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003491

MEMUNABAI SARAFALI KAGDI STATION ROAD  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003492

NAFISHABEN SIRAJBHAI CHUNAWALA BHATWADA  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003493

VARDIBEN JESHINGHBHAI ROTHOD NEAR GAUSHALA  GARIWAD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003494

M ABBASHBHAI ALIMOHD BURHANI SAIFEE MOHALLA  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003495

SHABBIR GULAMALI SAYARWALA JUNIKACHERI  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003496

ABDULRASHID UKARBHAI MANSURI PINJARWADA  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003497

NAFISA SAFUDDIN MALAK NAJMI MOHLLA    DAHOD  389151 DUCB003498

NARGISH TAHERBHAI CHUNAWALA C O. TAHERALI ISUFAL  BHATWADA.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003499

MANABHAI MULJIBHAI PRAJAPATI POST.RANAPUR  TAL. D  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003500

RAMSING MOKHA BHABHOR MOTI KHARAJ TAL. DHA  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003501

SUBAN MALA BHABHOR MOTI KHARAJ  TAL.DHA  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003502

IMDADALI PIRALI SAYED PINJARWAD  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003503

JABIRBHAI KAMERALI DARUWALA 818 1,HUSAINI MOHALL  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003504

MADUBHAI PUNJABHAI PATALIYA UMARIYA FALIYA ABHLO  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003505

AMINABAI ISHUFALI DHILAWALA NAVAPURA BURHANI MOH  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003506

MANJULABEN SABURDAS PANCHAL PADAV NAVJIVAN OIL M  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003507

ALIHU DAWOOD SHEKH AB M MITHA TAIWADA  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003508



SULAMAN MOHMMADBHAI PATEL BEHIND COURT  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003509

HAJI MUSABHAI MOHAMMAD PATEL MOTA GHACHWAD  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003510

SALIM SIKANDAR SHAH BHOIWAD  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003511

MUSABHAI MOHAMMADBHAI PATEL MOTA GHACHIWAD  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003512

KANTIBHAI MANSINGBHAI PRAJAPAT VERGER M.P.  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003513

KALIYA HAVSING CHARPOTA NAVJIVAN MILL NO,1 P  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003514

JOKHABHAI KODARBHAI CHOVDA CHILA KOTA TAL. LIMH  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003515

KHAIRUNNISHA HUSENI HOTALWAL 3316,SAIFEE MOHLLA  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003516

FATIYABHAI SADIYABHAI MADA PANKAJ SOCIETY CHAKL  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003517

TITIABHAI BIJIABHAI HATHILA TALAV FALIA  NR.NAVAJIVAN MILL NO.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003518

ROSHNI TRANSPORT CO NETAJI BAZAR  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003519

PARSOTTAMDAS NARAYAN GADARIYA KAMLIYAWAD  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003520

DIPSING NARSING KHASRIYA TIMRDA POST. HIMALA  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003521

MOHAMMADI TAIYABALI LIMDIWALA VANZARWAD  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003522

MINESHKUMAR RASHMIKANT SHAH DESAIWAD,TALAVFALIA  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003523

KASTURIBEN KASHAVLAL DHOBI DHOBIWAD  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003524

CHITRANJAN NATHALAL KAPADIA 11, CHETNA SOCIETY  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003525

MAMUDABIBI KARIM BANDIBARWALA NR. COURT  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003526

BHAGVANDAS M GUNJARIA 101, VRAJVIHAR APPT.  CHAKALIA ROAD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003527

JOHAR MOHAMMEDBHAI JHABUAWALA JUNAPURA VANZARWAD  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003528

BHARUSIHN DAULATSHIHN RAJPUT KOLIWAD, NR. GAUSHAL  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003529

BHARTIBEN MADIYABHAI DAMOR NR.COURT BHILWADA  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003530

MAFUJABEN ABBAS KANJATAWALA JUNAPURA  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003531

SAKINA HASAN LANEWALA
MINA APP, A  WING  MAZGAON   MINA APP.A WING MUMBAIDAHOD 
ST.ROAD LANEWALA COMPOUND  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003532



DHANABHAI TITYABHAI BHURIA POST,BORDI TAL.DAHOD  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003533

AJIJ FAKRUDDIN BHABHARAWALA SAIFEE MOHALLA  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003534

SHANTILAL JETHABHAI MALI 5210,SONIWAD  ANAJ MARKET ROAD   DAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003535

VASHANTLAL KESHAVLAL SHAH DESAIWAD,TALAVFALIA  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003536

NAVINCHANDRA JUVANLAL PANCHAL POST. GANGARDI TAL.D  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003537

MADANLAL  BALARAM KHANDELWAL 29, AGRAWAL SOCIETY  MANDAVAV ROADDAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003538

ABIDALI GULAMALI MODI JUNAPURA DHOBIFALIA  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003539

SAYRABANU ABDULRAHIM SHAIKH KASBAROAD OPP. KHARK  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003540

MANNAN TAIYEBALI RATALAMWALA 1299,M.G.ROAD  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003541

URMILABEN NARENDRAKUMAR BAROTH 512,VANZARWADA STATI  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003542

NERENDRAKUMAR SHANTILAL BAROTH 512,VANZARWAD STATIO  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003543

MUKESH KANTILAL DESAI 22 GOVIND NAGAR  OPP ASHIRWAD HOSPITAL  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003544

HUSENABIBI ALLABALI KUNJDA .  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003545

NEETABEN HIRALAL KADIA KADIAWAD  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003546

PREMCHAND MANSHUKHLAL MISTRY KAMLIYAWAD  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003547

KANKUBEN NANURAM KANGSIGARA KALADEPO BHOIWADA  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003548

KIRITKUMAR RAMANLAL SHETH DESAIWADA OPP.MANDIR  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003549

ISMAIL MOHMMADHUSAN MISTRY VANKARVAS  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003550

MADHUBEN MAGANLAL MISTRY FANAS NI CHOWL  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003551

TAHERBHAI HUSAINBHAI BHEVALA JT A/C
HAMIDI MAHOLLA  DHOBI FALIYA,NR.PANIGATEHAMIDI MAHOLLA  
DAHOD  389151 DUCB003552

ELABEN HASHMUKHLAL BHATIA PRASARAN NAGAR  NR.JWALA MATA TEMPLE  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003553

BACHUBHAI RAMSINGBHAI BARIA DOLATGUNJ BAZAR,GAUS  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003554

ABDULREHMAN MULLAJAN PATHAN PINJARWAD  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003555

MANGIRAM NATHURAM BHALASIA SONIWAD, CHETNA SOCI  GAUSHALA.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003556



ISHWERLAL GULABCHAND SONI GARBADA,TAL.DAHOD  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003557

SAFI MD GULMOHMAD LAKHARA COURT ROAD  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003558

CHANDANSINH SUKHNANSINH THAKOR GODHRA ROAD  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003559

SATYAVATIBEN OCCHAVLAL TALATI
KALAYAN SOCIETY  KALAYAN SOCIETYSTATION ROAD  DAHOD  
389151 DUCB003560

HASMUKHLAL RAMANLAL MODHIA PRASARAN NAGAR,  INDOR ROAD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003561

MANABHAI SURTANBHAI DAMOR GAMLA,POST JALAD,TAL  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003562

RITU SURTAN BHIL UNCHWANIA,TAL.DAHOD  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003563

RAMKISHAN FAKIRCHAND RAVAL RAVALIAWAD  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003564

BABUBHAI JIVAJIBHAI LUHAR OPP.COURT  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003565

SHABBIR HUSAINBHAI RAVAT 2914,PAYGA,JUNI KACH  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003566

ABDULHUSAIN ALLABELI MOTI B H COURT  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003567

JAYSHREE LOKPRAKASH SHAH HARSOLAWAD  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003568

BHAGAVATI PUNAMCHAND PANCHAL J HANUMAN BAZAR  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003569

KHATIKMOHAMMAD NAJIR MAKRANI BHOIWADA  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003570

NURJAHANBIBI RAJAKKHAN PATHAN KALAL ZAPA  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003571

GOPAL GANPATLAL DHOBI UNCHWANIAWALA ROAD  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003572

KALPANABEN HIRALAL SHAH DESAI WADA,MATHURDES  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003573

BHAGAVATIBEN MANSUKHLAL DHOBI KADIAWAD  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003574

IBRAHIM RASHULBHAI KAGADA CHAKALIA ROAD  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003575

FATEMA JOYABBHAI BALASINORWALA ISLAMPURA  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003576

ATULKUMAR KANTILAL PATEL 4 GITNANDAN SOCIETY  GOVIND NAGAR DAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003577

RAJBEN RAMSING PANJABI VANSFODA SOCIETY  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003578

LAKHDHIRSINH PRATAPSINH ZALA FORT  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003579

RAMESHKUMAR MANSUKHLAL PARMAR DABFARWAD  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003580



RASIDABEN ZAKIUDDIN SADLIWALA  JT A/C VORA SOCIETY  DAHODVORA SOCIETY  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003581

JOSHNABEN MANEKLAL TALATI M.G.ROAD  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003582

CHANDABEN OCHHAVLAL BHATIA VANZARWAD  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003583

DALATRAM CHUNILAL KALAL BHOIWADA,KUMBHARWAD  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003584

IBRAHIMKHAN SIKANDRKHAN PATHAN KAILASHMARG, HOUSE N  ZABUA  M.P..  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003585

BATULBEN ABBASHBHAI ZABUAWALA C O. T.H. PANWALA  M.G.ROAD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003586

KALUBHAI NAHARSING BRAHMAN CHANDWANA,POST KATWA  TAL.DAHOD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003587

JAGDISHKUMAR SHIVRAM BHATIA DHOBIWAD  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003588

FARIDA AKBARBHAI KUNDANPURWALA ISLAMPURA SAIFEE MOH  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003589

MUMTAZBIBI MEHMUDKHAN MOLVI KASBA,HUSAINI CHOWK  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003590

JAFAR SADIKALI MISTER TAWER ROAD  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003591

JENTILAL LALLUBHAI HARIJAN QTRS.NO.170,FILTRE S  OPP.TANK,FREELAND GU.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003592

JAYANTIBHAI MOHANBHAI HARIJAN QTRS.NO.374 B,FILTRE  OPP.WATER TANK.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003593

SAKINA SARAFALI NIHAL VOHARA SOCIETY SAKIN  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003594

FARUKH MUSA JABAR VANJARWAD  STATION ROAD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003595

BHARATKUMAR NATVARLAL PARMAR DAULATGUNJ BAZAR  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003596

GHISHIBEN BHERULAL LAKHARA DAULATGUNJ BAZAR  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003597

MAGANBHAI BECHARBHAI DABGAR DESAR,TAL.SAVLI.DIST  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003598

MOHAMMADHUSAIN NURMOHD SHEIKH KASBA  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003599

FIROZ HAKIMUDDIN MANGALMAHUDI KADIAWAD  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003600

NIMITABEN JAYANTILAL DESAI DESAIWAD,TALAV FALIA  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003601

AMARSING RAMKISHAN VANSHBANITI DHOBIGHAAT,FREELAND  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003602

KRUSHNADAS RATANLAL SHETH DESAIWAD,VACHLA FALI  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003603

SHANTABEN MANEKLAL SHAH DESAIWAD,VACHLA FALI  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003604



SURYAKANTABEN KANIAYALAL SHETH GUJRATIWAD  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003605

SINGABHAI LUNJABHAI BHAGORA DUNGARPUR,TAL.DAHOD  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003606

FARIDA MUSTANSIR KATHIRIA .  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003607

IBRAHIMKHAN LATIFKHAN PATHAN KASBA  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003608

FATEMA ISMAIL BURHANI M.G.ROAD  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003609

ABDULKADIR JAFARBHAI MUNSHI KASBA  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003610

BURHAN TAHERBHAI JALPUTLI JUNAPURA BHATIYARWAD  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003611

RENUKADEVI HARISKUMAR RAJORA VANZARWAD  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003612

KESHUBHAI GHASIRAM RANAPURWALA HANUMAN BAZAR  DESAIWADA JANTA CHOW.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003613

CHATRA NATHIA PARMAR NASIRPUR,TAL.DAHOD  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003614

PUSHPABEN KAMLESHKUMAR SHAH KEILASHWADI  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003615

SUNILKUMAR BHAILAL PATEL GOKUL SOCIETY,CHAKAL  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003616

MEHAMUDKHAN MAJIDKHAN PATHAN KASBA  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003617

DAHOD NETRAYAGNA SAMITEE C O.D.A.MAH. SAR.EDU  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003618

RAJNIKANT MANILAL GANDHI M.G.ROAD  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003619

ARUNKUMAR  BALARAM KHANDELWAL 4225,PADAV  DUKALPURA  PADAV  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003620

HEMLATA UMESHKUMAR PATEL THAKKAR FALIA  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003621

JABBARBHAI GAFFURBHAI KUNJDA KASBA  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003622

A J SAHETAIA/C S L S DHARMASAL .  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003623

PRADHUMAN SHOBHAGMAL DOSHI .  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003624

HAKIMUDDIN  FAKHRUDDIN PANWALA HAKIMI SOCIETY GODI ROAD, DAHOD.  DAHOD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003625

MALTIDEVI BALVIRSINH BHADORIA GODHARA ROAD DARGI N  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003626

CHANDRAKANT JORAVARMAL SHAH BAZAR,POST LIMKHEDA  DIST PANCHMAHAL.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003627

ASGERALI H DAWOOD PITHAPURWALA DHABIFALIA  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003628



SAKKABEN FAKHRUDDIN GARBADAWAL PAYAGA,HUSAMI MAHOLL  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003629

TARA S KATHIRIA A/C DELITE CO 1068,JUNAPURA  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003630

MARIYAM NURUDDIN GODHRAWALA JUNI KACHERI  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003631

AMINABEN ABDULSALAM KHADKIWALA KASBA  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003632

TAHERBHAI M ABBAS CHALLAWALA MULLAJIBAZAR  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003633

SEVARAM AMERSINGH MAKHIJANI SINDHI SOCIETY  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003634

JUJAR FAKHRUDDINBHAI HALOLWALA NAVAPURA  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003635

VIRIYABHAI JORABHAI PATEL POST BERAT,TAL LIMKH  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003636

INDIRABEN SUMTILAL BHUTA MAHAVIRSHERI  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003637

MANISH STEEL FURNITURE STATION ROAD  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003638

SAFADARH HATIMBHAI BADSHAHWALA C O ABIH.TAIYABALI S  NAVAPURA,CHHIPAWAD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003639

SALAMABAI JABIR SINGAPURWALA .  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003640

KALPNABEN GOKULDAS SHAH C O, RASIKLAL M.SHAH  13,NEHRU SOCIETY.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003641

BIBI MUSHA JADA MOTA GHACHIWADA  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003642

RAMNIKLAL NARANBHAI PATEL NEW PATEL SAW MILL  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003643

DHANJIBHAI PUNABHAI GOHIL NEW PATEL SAW MIL  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003644

KRISHNAKANT PANALAL TALATI DESAIWAD CHELLA FALI  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003645

KACHARABHAI RAMABHAI MALI KOLIWAD  SONIWAD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003646

SALMABEN JABIRBHAI SINGAPURWAL PINJARWAD  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003647

BANUBEN JABIRBHAI SINGAPURWALA NEAR BAHUMALI,  BURHANI SOCIETY,.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003648

MAHESHKUMAR JAGMOHANDAS SHAH GUJRATIVAD  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003649

SUDHABEN BHAGVANDAS KODIA HARSHOLAVAD  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003650

ABDULHUSEN TAIYABALI ZABUAWALA SAIFEE MOHALLA  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003651

TERUBHAI MALABHAI PARMAR KASBA DANGI FALIA  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003652



HASAN ABBASBHAI LANEWALA
FLAT NO 1,5TH FLOOR  MEENA APPTT.A WING19,MATHARKHADI 
ROAD,MAZGAON  400  400010 DUCB003653

FATEMA SAFARTHUSAIN WAGH HAMIDI MOHALLA  JUNAPURA.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003654

NATVARLAL PUNABHAI GOHIL DAULATGUNJ BAZAR  DAHOD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003655

RAMESH MANGALSINH BARIYA POLICE LINE    DAHOD  389151 DUCB003656

BABULAL RAMANLAL MODHIA THE STAR FRIENDS CLU  LALALAJPATRAI MARG,S.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003657

KASHIBHAI VIJABHAI BARIA POLICE LINE,DAHOD  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003658

PRITIBEN HASMUKHLAL SHAH DESAIWADA KHDAYTAWAD  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003659

ISUFALI IBRAHIM BADWANIWALA VANZARWAD  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003660

MANSINH KHENGARBHAI VANKAR PANKAJ SOCIETY  CHAKALIYA ROAD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003661

RAJENDRA TRIBHOVANDAS MISTRY PURABIAWAD  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003662

JAFARULLA NOORMOHD MAKARANI C O.MOIZ FAKHRUDDIN  DUKALPURA, BHOIWADA.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003663

RANJANBEN RAMESHKUMAR PARIKH GHANSYAM SOCIETY  B. NO. 3, NEAR PADAV.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003664

HARIGANGABEN ZAVERCHAND BHATIA WAGHDIAWAD  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003665

FAMIDA JOHARBHAI NALAWALA NAVAPURA  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003666

GUMJIBHAI SALIYABHAI DAMOR CHAKALIYA ROAD NEAR  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003667

BHODIYABHAI BAPUBHAI BARIYA POST. DHDHELA TAL. L  GAM. USARA.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003668

KANTILAL LUNAJI SOALANKI 4869, PATEL FALIA  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003669

JANTA FRAIM INDUSTRIES PADAV  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003670

SHANTABEN MAHODIA SANSI GODHRAROAD  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003671

NEERUBEN VALALBHAI GARI KAMLIYAWAD  OPP. AMBA MATA MANDI.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003672

RAKSHABEN PRASSANKUMAR TALATI HARSOLAWAD  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003673

HUSAINI JAYNUDDIN MALEKWALA NEAR NAJMI MASJID  JUNAPURA.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003674

RAMANBHAI GOVINDBHAI HADA C O. ANDHJAN VIDHYAL  AT. GARBADA TAL.DAHO.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003675

BHARATSINH PRATAPSINH CHAUHAN PADAV ROAD  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003676



YUNUSH ABDUL HAI DABIYAL MOTA GHANCHIWAD  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003677

SUKLIBEN JOKHABHAI BHABHOR PADAV  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003678

SAKINA ALIHUSAIN LUKHDIYA VANZARWAD  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003679

VALLABHDAS HARILAL DESAI M.G.ROAD, PANIGATE,  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003680

SAMERAHEMAD JAHIRAHEMAD SHEKH TIN RASTA PAREL  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003681

HATIM MU SARAFALI CHALLAWALA NAVAPURA  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003682

BHIKHABHAI MANSINH BAMNIA SAAT RASTA FREELAND  QTR. NO. 377 G.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003683

JUMANABEN SHABBIR GANGARDIWALA C O. KURBANHUSEN T.  M.G.ROAD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003684

DHANABHAI BHAVANBHAI MAKWANA GADI, POLICELINE  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003685

ZUJAR MOHASINBHAI BOOTWALA JUNAPURA NAJMI MOHAL    DAHOD  389151 DUCB003686

NARENDRA CHANDULAL KABRAWALA SONIWAD  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003687

SARAFATALI SADIKALI KAWATWALA C O. M.C.PAKKA ISLAM  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003688

JASVANTSINH SARDARSINH CHAUHAN DAHOD RURAL POLICE S  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003689

MANA MOHAMMADHUSEN MOLVI NAVA PURA BURHANI MO  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003690

RIJUMAL PESHUMAL KODWANI NAVIVAD PURABIYAWAD  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003691

MUKUNDBHAI NARAYANDAS SONI 4 DIVYA APPARTMENT  ASHIRWAD SOCIETY   DAHOD  389151 DUCB003692

DEVJIBHAI KALABHAI PARMAR C O. ZAHIRSHAH A. SA  JUNI KACHERI.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003693

PUNABHAI BHALJIBHAI GANAVA RAJPUR  UKARDI ROAD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003694

TEJAL NITINKUMAR SHAH M.G.ROAD  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003695

NILESH JAYSUKHLAL PANCHAL STATION ROAD  V.P.ROAD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003696

GANESHBHAI KEVALBHAI PLARMAR AT. GANGARDI TAL. DA  DABGARWAD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003697

MOHANLAL KALIDAS DEVDA GANGARDI TAL. DAHOD  DABGARWADA.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003698

PUSHPABEN MENGARAM LALWANI B H.JAIN NASIA  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003699

DAHYALAL CHHAGANLAL DEVDA FATEHPURA TAL. SANTR  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003700



SAIDA ALIHUSAIN KAYADAWALA JUNA PURA  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003701

DESAI CYCLE STORES M.G.ROAD  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003702

KAMODIBEN CHUNILAL NALVAYA B H.POLICE LINE  PATELWADA.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003703

AJAY HARISHCHANDRA PANDIT MAHAVIR SHERI  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003704

RAMANLAL PARTHIRAJ SHAH GARBADA TAL. DAHOD  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003705

BEENABEN BHUPATBHAI SHAH GUJARATIWAD  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003706

MOHANLAL KACHARABHAI MAKVANA AT.KHAREDI TAL.DAHOD  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003707

FATEMA HAKIMUDDIN MALEK C O.MOHAMMADHUSAIN A  BABU.3585,NAVAPURA,.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003708

RASIDA SHABBIRBHAI LANVALA LANWALA CHEMBAR  STATION ROAD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003709

SHABBIR FIDAHUSAIN LANEWALA
STATION ROAD,LANEWAL  NOOR MOHALLAUKARDI ROAD,GODI ROAD  
DAHOD  389151 DUCB003710

KHURSIDABIBI AHMEDBHAI BAJARIA 633,VANZARWAD  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003711

GITABEN RATILAL SHAH SHANTISADAN SOCIETY  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003712

SAKINABEN JAINUDDIN ZUMMARWALA MOCHIWAD,KADIAWAD  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003713

SEVABHAI MANGALABHAI SOLANKI AT.MATVA,POST.CHILAK  TAL.DAHOD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003714

RASHIDA HAKIMUDDIN KATHALAWALA SAIFEE MOHALLA  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003715

FIJJABAI HAKIMUDDIN BHATIA MUSAFARKHANA STATION  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003716

HASINA MANNAN GARBADAWALA JT JUNI KACHERI  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003717

BIPINCHANDRA CHANDULAL PARIKH DAHOD TOWN POLICE ST  POLICE LINE.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003718

ALTAF ABDULREHMAN QURESI KASBA AMLI FALIA  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003719

BIPINCHANDRA ISHWARLAL SONI DOLATGUNJ BAZAR,  DAHOD..  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003720

JANEBBAI JAINUDDIN M MITHAWALA JUNAPURA DHOBI FALIA  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003721

OANALI FAKHRUDDIN AARSIWALA BURHANI SOCIETY  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003722

NARMADABEN LALJIBHAI PARMAR PANKAJ SOCIETY  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003723

MERUNNISH UMARBHAI MOGAL VANJARWAD  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003724



HAJRABIBI SAMSUDDIN LUHAR PADAV  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003725
KANCHANBEN KANCHANBEN  NATVARLAL TALATI . 
NATVARLAL TALATI MAHAVIRSERI  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003726

FATEHSINH DHULABHAI SOLANKI AT. VIJAGADH  POST.  TAL. DAHOD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003727

JASVANT MANSUKH GARI B H.CIVIL COURT  BHILWADA.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003728

M V DEVNANI A/C MORARI B K A S .  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003729

KISHORIBEN RAJUBHAI DESAI 2418KHADAYTAWAD  CO CHANDRAKANTRDESAI  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003730

JAHARABIBI HANIFBHAI KUNJDA VANZARWAD  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003731

RAMILABEN KANIYALAL SONI M.G.ROAD,C O.KANIYAL  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003732

BANSHILAL SHANTILAL SHAH HANUMAN BAZAR  M.G.JAIN ANDHAJAN VI.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003733

SITABEN RAJNIKANT SHAH GODHRA ROAD  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003734

BABULAL HIRABHAI NEEMA PANKAJ SOCIETY  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003735

YUSUFKHAN SIKANDERKHAN PATHAN JUNI KACHERI KASBA  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003736

ASHABEN JAVAHARLAL JETHAVANI SINDHI SOCIETY  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003737

NIRANJANABEN RAJENDRA MISTRI PURABIAWAD  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003738

DEVKANIYAKUMARI KANAK PADIYAR BHOIWADA  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003739

BISMILLABIBI SATTARMIYA SHAIKH KASBA,KAJIWAD  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003740

IMRANALI SHARAFALI RASIWALA C O.MOIZ BROTHERS  GANDHI CHOWK.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003741

HASANALI SHARAFALI KACHERIWALA NAJMI MOHALLA  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003742

MANGUBEN BABULAL PANCHAL SONIWAD,  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003743

KANCHANBEN GHANSYAMDAS PARIKH DESAIWAD CHHELLAFALI  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003744

AYUB MOHAMMADBHAI QURESHI JUNI KACHERI  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003745

ISHWARIBEN HEMCHAND JETHWANI SINDHI SOCIETY  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003746

TEJAS PRADYUMAN SHAH 209,VRAJVIHAR APPART  CHAKALIA ROAD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003747

ABDULSATTAR RAHIMBHAI MANSOORI KALAL JAMPA  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003748



WILLSKUMAR DENIAL CHRISTIAN SAIFEE METARNITY HOS  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003749

DILIPKUMAR AMBALAL GANDHI C O.SHANTI SADAN SOC  TALATI NIVAS.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003750

CHANDRABEN HOTCHAND MULCHANDAN SARASVATI BHAVAN, SI  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003751

SHANTABEN CHANDRAKANT PUROHIT PATEL FALIYA,  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003752

SAEDABIBI GANIBHAI SABJIFAROS JUNIKACHERI  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003753

PRAVINBHAI VIMANLAL MALI DAHOD TOWN POLICE,PO  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003754

MILAN BABULAL TALATI 3179,M.G.ROAD  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003755

PRITIBEN AJITKUMAR DESAI 15,NEHRU SOCIETY  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003756

HEMANG NAVINCHANDRA SHAH SHREEJI APPARTMENTS  CHAKALIA ROAD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003757

THAVARIA PUNIA MAKHODIA DELSAR,GALALIAWAD  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003758

BABY CHHAGANLAL DAMODAR PARMAR 198,DABGARWAD  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003759

SAKINA ZAK . MAHAMADI SOC.  JHALOD ROAD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003760

KIRTIKABEN PIYUSHKUMAR DESAI 501/B AKHADA VISTAR  DESAI WADA DAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003761

SAKUNTALABEN CHUNILAL PATEL KAMALIAWAD,OPP.MANDI  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003762

VIJAY TRADING CO 4814,NETAJI BAZAR  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003763

CHANDRAKANT SADUBHAI MARATHA STATION ROAD B H.NAT  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003764

SABERA SHABBIRBHAI JAMBUWALA DHOBIWADA  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003765

KRUSHNADAS NARANDAS SHAH SHREE KRUSHNA NAGAR  KHADAYTAWAD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003766

MEHFUZA KURBANHUSAIN KAGDA JUNI KACHERI  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003767

BANUBAI HATIMBHAI AMBAWALA VOHRA SOCIETY  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003768

JASVANTLAL OCHHAVLAL KABRAWALA .  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003769

MANUBHAI DEVCHANDBHAI MALI 5161/1,ANAJ MARKET  SONIWAD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003770

LALITABEN KANTI MARVADI KASBA  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003771

ROSHANBIBI SIKANDARMIYA SHEIKH VANJARWAD  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003772



SHANTABEN KRUSHNADAS DESAI GUJARATIWAD  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003773

BHARATKUMAR PUNJALAL KANOJIA MANGALMAHUDI,TAL.LIM  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003774

KEIZAR SIRAJBHAI MITHAIWALA BHOIWADA  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003775

KANUBHAI KALIDAS MALI(RATHOD) DABGARWAD  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003776

SANTOSH SYAMSALONE CHATURVEDI DESAIWAD,PANI GATE,  NR.POST OFFICE.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003777

RIDHAM RAMESHCHANDRA DESAI 15 AJANTA SOCIETY  NEAR DEVASHISH  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003778

SATARBHAI RAHIMBHAI PATEL BEHIND CIVIL COURT,B  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003779

KEZARBHAI AKBARALI NALAWALA 048, OKATROY NAKANI PACHHAZH  SINGAL FALIYA  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003780

ISUB MOHAMMADSAFI KAGDA VANZARWAD  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003781

MANISHA DHIRAJLAL KADIA KAMALIAVAD    DAHOD  389151 DUCB003782

RATILAL HIRALAL BHAGAT(MODHIA) HANUMAN BAZAR  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003783

VITTHALDAS VALLABHDAS SHETH BLOCK NO.11,1ST FLOO  SAMALAJI SOCI.KHETWA.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003784

SOFI ABBSBHAI LANEWALA STATION ROAD  OPP BHATIA PHOTO STU.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003785

IBRAHIM CHANDBHAI RAZAVI MOCHIVAD  PINZARVAD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003786

KHYATIBEN AJITKUMAR PATEL PURBIYAVAD    DAHOD  389151 DUCB003787

BABULAL RAMKISHAN CHAUHAN DULARI 24 GODIROAD  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003788

AAMENABEN KADARBHAI KUNJDA VASFODIA SOCIETY  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003789

VIJYABEN RATILAL KADIA KADIAWAD  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003790

KAMINIBEN VIRALKUMAR SHETH
202 SAFRON HOMES  OPP GREEN ARCADE L P SAVANI ROAD SURAT 
394107  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003791

I SHRI KHODIAR AUTO REP WORKS GADIFORT  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003792

ANURADHABEN POONAMCHAND SONI BEHIND SHAK MARKET  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003793

CHANDRAKANT NARANDAS SHETH DESAIWADA VACHLAFALI  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003794

NATHALAL SURJIBHAI DAMOR KHAREDI TAL.DAHOD  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003795

RUBAB MOHAMMADBHAI KALLAWALA NOOR BAG,GODHRA ROAD  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003796



NAYNABEN OCHHAVLAL KOTHARI PATEL FALIA  PATEL FALIADAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003797

KAMUBEN KISHANCHAND M  MOTWANI MANDIR FALIA  GAUSAHALA, BHILWADA.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003798

MD HUSAIN H TAIYEBALI GOLAWALA HUSHAMI MOHALLA, TAI  DAHOD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003799

MIRCHUMAL ZAMATMAL SAMWANI DESAIWADA VACHALA FA  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003800

KAIZAR MD HUSAIN GOLAWALA HANUMANBAZAR  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003801

SABBIR M ALIHUSEN GULAMALIWALA JUNAPURA  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003802

BURHAN JABIRBHAI MAHUDAWALA MULLA BAZAR  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003803

JYOTIBEN PRAKASHCHANDRA SARAIA NETAJI BAZAR  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003804

CHANDRESH GHANSYAMDAS SHAH 2443, KHADAYTAVAD   DESAIWAD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003805

JETIBEN RAMABHAI MALI B H.DESAI AUTOMOBILE  INDORE HIGH WAY ROAD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003806

BHAGVANSINH KESHARSINH RATHOD GAUSHALA GARIWAD  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003807

AMRUTLAL MANIRAM KANSIWALA JUNAAVANKAR VAS  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003808

KALPNA SHAILESHKUMAR CHOKSI JT 4750, HANUMAN BAZAR  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003809

MOHAMMED ISMAIL LUHAR NEAR COURT  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003810

RASILAL LALLUBHAI PANCHAL JT BANDUKWADA  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003811

PRADEEP DEVENDRA TALATI 1127 MAHAVIRSERI  NEAR JAIN MANDIR  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003812

SAMINABEN HUNEDBHAI NAYA BURHANI MOHALLA  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003813

RAMESHCHANDRA GORDHANDAS PATEL
PURBIAWAD,  B H.PANCHAL HALLOPP.SHREYAS PARK,MANSAROWAR 
BUNGLOW  388  388001 DUCB003814

KELVANI M GANGARDIA/CNU.BAL.M . . GANGARDI TAL.DAHOD  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003815

REVABEN DHANSUKHLAL KAPADIA VISHRAM GRUH  NEAT WATER TANK.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003816

SAVITABEN CHUNILAL PATEL KAMALIAWAD  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003817

ROHITKUMAR NARENDRAPRASAD TRIVEDI KAILASH SOCIETY  STATION ROAD DAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003818

SALIM MUSTUFA CHUNAWALA BEHIND CIVILCOURT  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003819

MADIYA LALJI RAVJI NANI SARSI POST MUVA  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003820



SHARDABEN NATVARLAL LALPURWALA
NEAR SWASTIK LODGE  4236 NETAJI BAZAR  PADAVDAHOD  DAHOD  
389151 DUCB003821

KANJIBHAI VIRSINGBHAI KALARA MANDAV, POST DAHOD  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003822

ANDARSING NAARSING BARIA BARIAWADA  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003823

HADIABHAI DHANABHAI KHATIJA DUNGARPUR  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003824

HASANJI ISUFALI BHABHRAWALA SAIFEE MOHALLA  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003825

SAIFEE ISHAKBHAI NAYA 562 TAHERI SOCIETY  STATION ROAD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003826

NURRUDDIN FAKHRUDDIN DHILAWALA ABHLOD  TAL.DAHOD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003827

BHAGVANJI JAGANNATH MEHTA .  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003828

NARENDRA JAYANTILAL CHAUHAN 3122 MOCHIWAD  M.G ROAD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003829

AHSHANBHAI TAIYABALI MARFATIA .  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003830

USHMABEN KRUSHNAKANT JOSHI .    DAHOD  389151 DUCB003831

HIMANSU KRUSHNAKANT JOSHI 4944,NR.NUTAN MILL  PURABIYAWAD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003832

MOHAMEDRAFIK MURTUZA MALEK PINZARWAD  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003833

VINOD CHHOTALAL MODHIA .  KAMALIYAWAD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003834

BACHUSINH RAMSINH JADAV .  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003835

TARANKUMAR KANTILAL DIVETIA .  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003836

MANGILAL LIMJIBHAI PRAJAPATI NICHVAS FALIA  RANDHIPUR.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003837

VARSHABEN GOVINDLAL DESAI .  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003838

SUBHASCHANDRA KANAIYALAL DESAI .  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003839

BHARATBHAI JARABHAI PATEL .  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003840

PUNAMCHAND PREMCHAND PARMAR .  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003841

SHATISHKUMAR BHAGVANDAS DESAI .  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003842

SALMA AKBERALI DHILAWALA C O, HATIM GULGULA  BURHANI SOC.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003843

SHATISHKUMAR BHAGVANDAS DESAI .  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003844



B I SONI A/C NAVYUVAK MANDAL .  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003845

JAYPRABHABEN MAGANLAL RUNWALA SONIWAD  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003846

GAURAV(M) JAYDIP SHAH .  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003847

RAUF RZAKBHAI LUHAR .  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003848

JASODABEN VINAYAKRAM JOSHI .  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003849

AKBERALI ABDULHUS ZHARANWALA HUSAINI MOHALLA,JUNI  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003850

SAPNA(M)HASMUKHLAL SARAIYA JT MAHAVIRSERI  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003851

ASFAK ISHMAIL SHEKH KASBA  KAZI FALIYA.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003852

DEVIKABEN KACHRABHAI RATHOD JT .  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003853

ISMAIL ISHA PATEL .  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003854

KRUSHNAKANT HIRALAL SEVAK 1752 CHELA FALIYA  DESAIWADA DAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003855

NAGARSINH KASNABHAI PALAS LAKE VIEW APPARTMENT  NAVJIVAN MILL ROAD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003856

FARIDABEN JOYEB MADRASWALA BURHANI MOHALLA  3724,BURHANI MOHALLA  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003857

MAJIT RAHIM PATEL .  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003858

NITIN VINAYLAL SARAIYA KALYAN SOCIETY  STATION ROAD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003859

BHAVIN (M) VINAYLAL SARAIYA .  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003860

KALA BADIYA HARIJAN .  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003861

JASVANT SHANKARLAL KUMAVAT PADAV  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003862

FATEMA NURUDDIN GODHRAWALA
JUNI KACHERI,AL HASA  N APPARMENT,2 ND FLOR, DAHOD  DAHOD  
389151 DUCB003863

AISHABIBI ABDULYOUSUF TENA B H.CIVIL COURT,BHIL  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003864

SIRIN ABBASHBHAI M MITHAWALA .  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003865

DIPAKKUMAR CHANDRASHANKAR BHAT .  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003866

SATIBEN SAMANDAS CHANDWANI NAVIWAD,B H.HANUMAN  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003867

SHOBHANABEN MAHENDRA PARMAR .  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003868



RAMTIBEN SEVABHAI RATHOD JT .  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003869

FATEMA JAINUDDIN GULAMALIWALA .  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003870

ARIF AKBARBHAI GUNNATAWALA VANZARWAD  HUSAINI MOHALLA  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003871

MADHUBEN RAMANLAL MOCHI MOCHIWAD  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003872

INDRAJIT RAMSHARANJI CHOPRA .  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003873

R A CHALLAWALA A/C JOLY CO SAIFEE MOHALLA,NR.VO  JUMATKHANA.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003874

PANSING SURSING GUNTHIAR .  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003875

ABDULRAZAK MAZIDBHAI MALEK .  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003876

JAYBALABEN BABULAL MODHIYA .  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003877

VHABSING KANABHAI JADAV .  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003878

MUNAVVAR MEHBUBBHAI SHEIKH MULLAVAD,TALAV  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003879

SHANTABEN ASHABHAI PATEL .  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003880

CHANDRAVALIBEN RAMANLAL SHETH KHADAITAWAD,DESAIWAD  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003881

DHIRAJBEN MANILAL SARAF HARSOLAWAD  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003882

HIMANSHU SHANTILAL PANDYA PANDYAFARM  CHAKALIYA ROADPANDYAFARM  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003883

SAIFUDDIN GULAMALI SATHALIYAWALA
HUSAMI MOHALLA  3837,SABNAM APPT.SAIFEE MOHALLA , NR.SAIFEE 
MASJID  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003884

SURAIYA MOHSINBHAI KALLA JUNAPURA  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003885

JUMMA MASJID GHANCHIWADA .  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003886

SEKHUL MADRISH MADRESHA . .  MOTAGHACHIWAD  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003887

NATVARSING RAGHNATHSINH ZALA .  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003888

MANIBEN RATNA GANAWA .  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003889

NAGINDAS PARSOTTAMDAS SHAH .  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003890

KAUSHALIYABEN DHANSINH BHAAT .  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003891

SUMITRA PANALAL BHAT RALIATI TAL.DAHOD  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003892



ABDULRAHIM IBRAHIM ADWAL .  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003893

FAKHRUDDIN ISHUFALI AARSIWALA 1 BURHANI SOCIETY  OPP PRANT OFFICE  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003894

VIJAYKUMAR CHANDULAL SHAH STATIONROAD  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003895

KANUBHAI MATHURBHAI PITHAYA GALALIAWAD  POST. KASBA.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003897

NASHIR ASGARBHAI BHABHRAWALA .  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003898

JAGNIVASAN P NARAYAN NAYAR .  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003899

FIROZ KALIMUDDIN BHATIA 2322,MULLAJI BAZAR  DAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003900

PARASMAL MOTIMAL GUGLIYA .  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003901

MARIYAMBIB MARIYAMBIB . . BEHIND CIVIL COURT,  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003902

USHABEN ZINABHAI PATEL .  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003903

RAJAK SAFI DALAL MOTA GHANCHIWAD  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003904

KISHORKUMAR HANUMANDAS KHANDELWAL
SAHAJANAND COMPLEX  OPP. BANK OF BARODAHANUMAN BAZAR,  
DAHOD  389151 DUCB003905

DINESHKUMAR DALSUKHBHAI DEVDA .  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003906

TAHER ABDULHUS JALPUTLIWALA JUNAPURA NAJMI MOHAL  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003907

SHAMMUN JAINUDDIN PARAWALA .  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003908

BENSLINA RAJRAS PARMAR .  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003909

SULEMAN SAFIBHAI SAMAD MOTAGHANCHIWAD,KHANU  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003910

MANGILAL BHAMUBHAI MORI .  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003911

HASIM ALIHUSAIN GULAMALIWALA NETAJI BAZAR  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003912

RAMKRUSHNA CHAMPALAL AGRAWAL .  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003913

UMABEN SHIVNARAYAN GUHA BAHARPURA  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003914

GEETABEN PRADHUMAN SHAH 16,SHREE RAM COLONI  GODHRA ROAD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003915

ISMAIL RAHIM JAMAL MANSOORI .  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003916

YOUNUS IMRANALI RASIWALA .  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003917



SEEMABEN VINODCHANDRA MEHTA
C 135 RAJLAXMI SOCIETY NEAR SHIV MAHAL PALACE  OLD PADRA 
ROAD VADODARA 390007  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003918

ISMAIL FAKHRUDDIN HASAM HUSAMI MOHALLA  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003919

KOKILABEN RAMESHBHAI KHAT GARIWAD,NR.GAUSHALA  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003920

DEVISHINH KALUSINH SOLANKI AT. JALAT POST JALAT  TAL. DAHOD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003921

VIRUMAL NAINUMAL SUKHVANI NEAR JANTA METAL  STATION ROAD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003922

SHAILESH DEVENDRABHAI TALATI MAHAVIR SHERI  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003923

LALCHAND JIVANMAL JATWANI
RADHAKRISHNA APPARTM  NR.KAILASH MILLGODI ROAD,  RADHA 
KRUSHNA APPT.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003924

SOHANLAL DURGAPRASAD AGRAWAL .  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003925

NEENABEN RAJESHKUMAR TALATI M.G. ROAD,  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003926

JULEKHABIBI ISMAIL SELAR BEHIND CIVIL COURT,  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003927

HUNED SAIFUDDINBHAI SATHALIA SAIFI MOHALLA, BHOIW  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003928

SHANTILAL JIVRAM PANCHAL SONIWAD,  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003929

FATMABEN H RASULBHAI CHAND .  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003930

NARVATSINH PRABHAT GOHIL OPP.PRANT OFFICH  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003931

RAMAKANT KESAVLAL TREVEDI HANUMAN BAZZAR  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003932

KUTBUDDIN HATIMBHAI AMBAWALA HANUMAN BAZAR  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003933

BRIJNANDAN RAMKESHWER GOSWAMI .  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003934

MARYAMBIBI RASULBHAI CHAND .  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003935

SAVITRYBEN KANAIYALAL CHAUHAN BANDUKWAD  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003936

S R JAIN A/C PADAM PRABHU AUS .  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003937

JETHALAL KODARBHAI VANKAR PANKAJ SOCIETY  CHAKALAIAROAD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003938

MAIMUNABAI ABDULHUSAIN DHILA .  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003939

MATHUR SAKARA HARIJAN .  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003940

SAIDABANO AHEMADALI DRIVAR .  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003941



KUNJLATABEN NALINKUMAR RATHOD DARJI SOCIETY  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003942

BABLABHAI PICHIABHAI DAMOR HARIJANVAS,CHAKALIA  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003943

JASUMATIBEN GAVRABHAI MANDOD GODHRA ROAD  B H SAHEED BHAVAN.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003944

SUSHILABEN GHANSYAMDAS THAKKAR .  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003945

CHHAGANLAL NANJIBHAI RATHOD .  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003946

MAYURKUMAR JAYANTILAL SHAH SHREENAGAR SOCIETY  GOVINDNAGRDAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003947

MUKESHKUMAR KESHAVLAL C DESAI 22.23, BHAGDOYA SOCIETY  GOVIND NAGAR  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003948

AMBALAL LALABHAI PRAJAPATI NR BHAGINI SAMAJ  STATION ROAD DAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003949

MANEKLAL CHAGANLAL SHRAIYA DOLATGANJ BAZAR  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003950

INDIAN RED CROSS SOCIETY
NEAR LIC OFFICE  POLICE LINE ROAD OPP SINDHI SOCI.  DAHOD  
389151 DUCB003951

PANKIL  PARIMALKUMAR SHAH .  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003952

DHARMESH RAMESHCHANDRA DESAI KALINDI  KARTIK SOCIETY.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003953

RAMANBHAI LAKHABHAI PRAJAPATI C O. KANTILAL PRAJAP  STATION ROAD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003954

DITUBAI MATA NINAMA .  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003955

PRAGNESHBHAI VITTHALBHAI PATEL 1 SHOHAM FLETE  OPP DRASHATI NETRALAY  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003956

NATAVARLAL RATANLAL SHETH .  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003957

CHANDA JITMAL MAHETA JT HARSOLAWAD  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003958

SAIDA FAKHRUDDIN KATHIRIA NAVAPURA  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003959

SABBIRBHAI MOHD BHAI PITOLWALA DHOBI FALIA  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003960

RABIYABEN IBRAHIMBHAI DABIYAL 2615,NR.BENSO  MOTA GANCHIWADA  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003961

RUKAIYABAI NAJMUDDIN VEPARI 1526,DHOBIWAD  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003962

MANORAMABEN PRAVINCHANDRA DESAI
18 AJANTA SOCIETY OPP DEVASHISH TOWER  GODHRA ROAD 
DAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003963

JAMANALAL PANNALAL BASER POST GUVANI DIST.ZAB  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003964

MANISHA KRISHNADAS SHAH KHDAYTAWAD  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003965



F M CHALLAWALA A/C  BUR W ASSO NEAR JUMATKHANA  OR  NAVAPURA.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003966

SHIVSHAKTI AUTO RIPERING WORKS .  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003967

MOIZALI MOHAMMADALI BORKI .  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003968

ANVAR HAMID KAIYA .  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003969

VALABHAI KHEMABHAI PRAJAPATI .  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003970

RAMESHCHANDRA RATANLAL DESAI DESAIWADA  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003971

ANSUYABEN KANAIYALAL PARIKH GUJRATIWAD  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003972

KESAVBHAI NANJIBHAI RATHOD .  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003973

MANSUKH PUNIA KISHORI B H.CIVIL COURT BHIL  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003974

LALIBEN RAMABHAI MALI KOLIVAD OPP.GAUSHALA  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003975

BURHAN HAKIMUDDIN MU MITHAWALA MOCHI WAD  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003976

SAIDABANU AKBARALI SAIYAD .  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003977

SALMABEN BADRI DAHODWALA .  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003978

MADHUBEN RATICHAND TALATI MAHAVIR SHERY  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003979

PUKHARAJBEN RAKABCHAND DALAL .  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003980

KRISHNAKANT PRABHULAL SHAH NAVABAZAR  SANTRAMPUR  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003981

BIJIYABHAI PUNABHAI SELOT .  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003982

HEMANTKUMAR DAMODARDAS SHETH DESAIWAD NEAR TALAV  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003983

SHNEHLATABEN BHAGVANDAS KODIA HARSOLAWAD  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003984

IMTIYAZ NISHARAHEMAD KANSARA .  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003985

VASANTLAL JIVANLAL MODI AT. BILVANI TAL. ZAL  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003986

ANJANABEN KIRANKUMAR SOLANKI .  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003987

DINESHCHANDRA MANGALDAS SHAH DAULAT GUNJ BAZAR  PURABIAWADDAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003988

RAJENDRABHAI PARSOTTAM PATEL .  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003989



DEVIBEN MAHADEVBHAI DHARMANI SINDHI SOCIETY  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003990

GIRILATABEN CHANDULAL TALATI .  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003991

BHUPENDRAKUMAR PANALAL MODHIA
JALVIHAR SOCIETY  JALVIHAR SOCIETYSTATION ROAD  DAHOD  
389151 DUCB003992

HARI GABU SANSI .  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003993

MIRABEN CHOITHRAM LAKHVANI .  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003994

MUBINA HATIMBHAI KHANBHAI M.G.ROAD  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003995

BHANUBEN JASHVANTKUMAR PANCHAL PADAV  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003996

MUKESH RAMANLAL SHAH
C O.PRABHAT STORES  SHITAL SOCIETY MANDAV ROAD  DAHOD  
389151 DUCB003997

ASHWINKUMAR CHANDRAKANTBHAI SHAH 16 SHEETAL SOCIETY  MANDAVAV ROAD DAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB003998

JAVAHARLAL LONGMAL JETHAVANI
M T PATEL BAHUMALI,  SAHYOGNAGAR,GOVINDNAGAR  DAHOD  
389151 DUCB003999

CHANDRIKA KANAIYALAL KADAKIA DESAIWADA TALAV FALI  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004000

SMITABEN PIYUSHKUMAR GANDHI 45  BHAGYODAY SOCIETYGOVIND NAGAR  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004001

R V MALI A/C BHERAJI N  MANDAL SONIWAD  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004002

HITESHLAL DASHARATHLAL ADYARU .  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004003

P K SHAH A/C VALLABH Y MANDAL DAULATGUNJ BAZAR  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004004

JASVANTSINH SAJJAN DHARIWAL .  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004005

SAIFUDDIN KURBANHUSEN ANASWALA 2906,KAJIWAD,  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004006

LAXMINARAYAN RATANLAL SHAH .  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004007

MANHARLAL POPATLAL KANOJIA .  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004008

NITANT ANILKUMAR SHAH DAULATGUNJ BAZAR  NEW B 5,GOVIND NAGAR.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004009

SIRAJ ABBASHBHAI LIMDIWALA JT TOWER ROAD  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004010

PRAKASHCHANDR SOHANLAL DAIYA M.G.ROAD  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004011

GOMABHAI BHEROSING DHOTI AT. BHAMBHORI POST.  TAL. DAHOD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004012

MANJULA KARSHANDAS RAITHATHA DAULATGUNJ BAZAR  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004013



UDARAM KODANMAL LUHANA 490, RANGOLI PARK  GODI ROAD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004014

URMILA MISHRIMAL PANCHOLI DAULATGUNJ BAZAR GAU  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004015

SUGARABAI HATIMBHAI NIMACHWALA .  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004016

GAMIRSINH PRATAPSINH GOHIL RAVALIYAWAD NA NAKE  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004017

SABBIR SAIFUDDIN DUDHIYAWALA JUNAPURA  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004018

ATULKUMAR KRUSHNAKANT TALATI
21 KARTIKEY SOCIETY  PANDYA FARM ROAD CHAKALIA ROAD  
DAHOD  389151 DUCB004019

SHRI VISHVAKARMA WELD & REP W SONIWAD  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004020

ANVARHUSAIN GULAMHUSAIN SHEKH KASBA AMLI FALIA  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004021

KURESH FAKHRUDDIN JAMBUGHODA .  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004022

RAMILABEN RAMESHCBHAI GOHIL 5097 DAULATGUNJ BAZAR  DABGARWAD DAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004023

C K SHAH A/C LATE D K DESAI .  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004024

BHARATKUMAR CHHAGANLAL PANCHAL C O RAMESHCHANDRA K.  FANASNI CHAWL, KADIA.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004025

ASLAM RAFIKBHAI BHOOLA MOTA GHANCHIWAD  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004026

MUKESH SHAMBHUBHAI DEVDA DABGARWAD  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004027

BURHAN JAINUDDIN MAHUDAWALA KASBA,KAJIWAD  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004028

HARENDRA MANEKLAL SHAH MATRUCHHAYA  HARSOLAWAD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004029

CHIMAN RATILALBHAI MISTRI .  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004030

HIRAMANIBEN NAVINCHANDRA SHAH RESI 246268 MAHAVIR SHERI  DAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004031

SATISHKUMAR KALIDAS MODHIA .  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004032

RAMABHAI KHIMABHAI CHAMAR GARKHAYA  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004033

ISUFALI FIDAHUSAIN LIMKHEDAWALA
HAIDARI APP.THAKKAR FALIA  HAIDARI APP.THAKKAR FALIASTATION 
ROAD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004034

SAKKA SHABBIRBHAI NALAWALA 1299,SADIK MANJIL,  NAJMI MOHALLA.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004035

GENDALAL NANURAM RAJPUT(TAVAR) .  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004036

SHANTABEN OMKARLAL AGRAWAL .  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004037



HIRABHAI JAVARABHAI MALI 5120,SONIWAD  OPP SAMARTH RAKTDAN  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004038

DAKHBEN KISHANLAL PALIWAL DAULATGUNJ BAZAR  NR.JAIN UPASRAY.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004039

SANGITABEN DHIRAJLAL MEHTA .  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004040

SHABBIR MOHSIN MALVASIWALA C OALIHUSEN I KAYDAW  HANUMAN BAZAR.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004041

PRADHUMAN SHOBHAGMAL DOSHI .  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004042

SUKESHKUMAR KANTILAL JAIN NETAJI BAZAR  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004043

CHAMPABEN NARANSINH THAKOR NR.SWAMINARAYAN MAND  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004044

JIVABHAI SOMABHAI PATEL HANUMAN BAZAR  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004045

MOHSINBHAI VALI JAMBUGHODAWALA NAJMI MOHALLA  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004046

AMARSINGH RAMSING RATHOD GAM.CHANDAWADA, POST  TAL.DAHOD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004047

HARESHKUMAR DEVENDRA SUKAL VISHRAMGRUH NR.WATER  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004048

DEVABHAI BHAVSINGBHAI BARIA .  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004049

MAHESH OMPRAKASH PANDIA PATEL FALIYA,  PURBIAWAD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004050

ABHAYKUMAR INDRAKUMAR GANDHI PURABIAWAD  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004051

USHABEN AMRUTLAL MEHTA DESAIWADA VACHLA FAL  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004052

MOHAMMEDBHAI HASANBHAI SHEIKH PINZARWAD  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004053

HAJI KASAM ABDULLA BAJARIA KASBA, JUNI KACHERI  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004054

J M DESAI  A/C KRUS NAGAR SOC M.G.ROAD  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004055

DAKSHABEN PARSOTTAMDAS PATEL .  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004056

JAMKABHAI VALCHANDBHAI MEDA P.GAMLA  TAL.DAHOD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004057

HARISHKUMAR OCHHAVLAL BHATIA RUSTAMPURA  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004058

RUBINA ABBASI CHALLAWALA SAIFEE MOHALLA  NR.SAIFEE MASJID.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004059

MANORATILAL MULCHAND MAHAVAR .  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004060

BANVARILAL RAMDIN YADAV .  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004061



NILESH SHANKARLAL LALPURWALA .  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004062

HASMUKHLAL RAMANLAL DESAI DESAIWAD KHADAYTAWAD  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004063

FATEMA BURHANBHAI GARBADAWALA SAIFEE MOHALLA  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004064

ASHADEVI VINODKUMAR SHARMA .  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004065

SATISH GIRDHARLAL DESAI JT A/C .  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004066

SIKANDAR VALI SADU .  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004067

SANGEETABEN KANTILAL PANCHAL LAXMI BUILDING,THAKK  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004068

SHYAMLAL MURLIDHAR SHARAF
2ND,FLOOR KIRAN HOSPITAL  AGRAWAL SOCIETY, MANDAV 
ROADDAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004069

KAMJIBHAI RAMSINGBHAI CHAREL .  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004070

SUKIBEN SHANKARLAL DODIAR .  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004071

MEIMUNA RAFIK SHEKH JUNIKACHERI  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004072

PUSPABEN RANCHHODDAS MODHIA .  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004073

JERABAI SARAFALI RAVAT BURHANI MOHALLA  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004074

CHANDRAKANTA LAXMAN Z SOLANKI .  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004075

MUNIRA ABDEALIBHAI NALAWALA HUSAMI MOHALLA  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004076

KRUPALI CHANDRKANT SONI DAULATGUNJ BAZAR  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004077

NANAKBHAI NARANBHAI LUHANA .  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004078

KAMLESH SURENDRAKUMAR BAROT 614,HARSOLAWAD  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004079

RAMESHCHANDRA RASIKLAL MODHIA .  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004080

BHANUBEN RAMCHANDRA PANCHAL AT.CHANDWAN POST KAT  TAL.DAHOD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004081

CHANDANBEN SHANTILAL DOSHI .  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004082

KAMLESH MADANLAL KHANDELWAL OPP DHAVAL HOTEL  RAILWAY STATION ROAD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004083

KALIBEN JASVANTSING CHAUHAN .  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004084

ISHAKBHAI ABDULMAJID CHANDA .  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004085



PRATAP VYAYAM SA RECREA CLUB DESAIWADA,OPP.AKHADA  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004086

CHENIYA MADIYA KALARA .  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004087

NATHALAL DAMODARDAS PANCHAL .  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004088

PARESH DURGADAS PARMAR 15,DARJI SOCIETY  MANDAV ROAD,DAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004089

UDAYSING PUNJAJI MERAVAN AT   POST.CHHOTA DUN  TAL.KUSHALGADH DIST..  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004090

HITENDRA KANAIYALAL AGRAWAL .  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004091

SALIN  GAJENDRA DESAI DESAIWAD VACHALA FAL  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004092

MUKESHKUMAR MANGILAL TAILOR .  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004093

JAGUBHAI SOMABHAI RAVAL RAVALIAWAD  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004094

LILABEN HIRALAL PARMAR JUNAVANKARVAS  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004095

VANDANABEN SURESH GANDHI DAULATGANJ BAZAR  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004096

RAJENDRASING RAMPRASAD THAKOR .  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004097

MANGLIBEN CHANDULAL SOYDA KHAREDI  TAL.DAHOD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004098

SHILABEN PUNJALAL DODIAR DESAIWADA CHHELLA FA  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004099

BACHU BABU BHABHOR .  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004100

KAKA VASNA BAMANIA .  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004101

RUKMANIBEN RASIKLAL BHATT JT DESAI WADA VACHALA F  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004102

OMKARPRASAD RADHAKRISHAN PANDE .  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004103

ANJLIBEN SAURABHBHAI SHAH .  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004104

FATEMA SHABBIR LANEWALA DHOBIWAD  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004105

HARSHADBHAI NAGINDAS KOTHARI .  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004106

GITABEN SURENDRAKUMAR SHETH JETHTHAKORNI KHADKI  KHADAYTAWAD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004107
SAMIR SAMIR  SURENDRA SHETH . SURENDRA 
SHETH JETH THAKOR NI KHADK  KHADAYTAWAD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004108

LALJIBHAI RUPSINHBHAI BHABHOR KHAREDI BHABHOR FALI  POST.KHAREDI.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004109



MANABAI FIDAHUSIAN KATHIRIA .  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004110

BHARAT AUTO ELECTRICALS .  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004111

CHANDRASINH NARAYAN SOLANKI .  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004112

INDUBEN MANABHAI MINAMA AT. JALAT  MINAMA FA  POST JALAT.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004113

MALJI HADIYA PARMAR .  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004114

MANJULA JAYANTILAL LALPURIA
YOGESHWARKRUPA  SWASHRAY SOCOIETYGODI ROAD  DAHOD  
389151 DUCB004115

FATEMABAI AHAMEDALI LIMDIWALA SAIFFE MOHALLA,NR.SA  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004116

KANUBHAI NATHABHAI KOLI .  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004117

NIRUPMABEN PRAKASH P  MODHIA .  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004118

MAYANKKUMAR JAMANADAS DESAI 17 NEHRU SOCIETY  CHAKALIYA ROAD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004119

HAFIZABEN HAKIMUDDIN NALAWALA NAVAPURA BURHANI MOH  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004120

CHANDRAKANTA VASUDEV KADIYA .  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004121

NAFISHA NURUDDIN BEKHUSHIWALA C O. SABBIR TAHERALI  JUNI KACHERI M.G.ROA.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004122

MANSOOR SAIFUDDIN ZUPDAWALA NAVAPURA CHHIPAWAD  B H. SAAK MARKET.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004123

SUMITRA JASVANTLAL SHAH DAULATGANJ BAZAR  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004124

JAYA LAXMANDAS SHAHITYANI .  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004125

AHEMAD SAFIBHAI BANDIBARWALA NANA DABGARWAD  B/H CIVIL COURT  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004126

DHANIBEN GANPATLAL MALI SONIWAD  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004127

REHANABIBI VAHIDKHAN PATHAN .  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004128

SAKINA MOHAMMED KUSALGADHWALA KASBA OPP. POLICE CH  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004129

BHURIBEN ZUMKHABHAI PITHAYA HARIJANVAS  CHAKALIYA ROAD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004130

SAIFUDDIN TAHERALI M MITHAWALA VOHARA SOCIETY B H.  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004131

NITIN GOVINDBHAI GANDHI .  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004132

ABDULHUSEN AHEMADBHAI MALEK KALAL ZAMPA,KASBA  DAOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004133



ESUB ABDULGANIBHAI KELAWALA KUNJDAWAD  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004134

KANTA MIRCHUMAL AASHWANI C O. HARCHAND J.SHAH  SINDHI SOCIETY.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004135

KALRAV GARMENTS . BAHARPURA,  ANAJ MARKET ROAD,DAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004136

JAGDISH MANGILAL BHOI BHOIWADA  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004137

NANABHAI RAMJIBHAI MEDA KHANGELA,POST KHANGE  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004138

NAEEM SAFI QURESHI .  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004139

SURBALA ASHWINLAL MODHIA C O.RAMANLAL RANCHHO  PADAV.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004140

RAMBAHADUR KALUSINH KSHTRIYA C O URBAN BANK  STAFF.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004141

KUTBUDDIN ALIHUSAIN NALAWALA FAKHRI SOCIETY  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004142

KADAR ISMAILBHAI DABIYAL .  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004143

FAKHRUDDIN FIDAHUSEN RAWAT .  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004144

MUSTAN ASGARBHAI KATHIRIA .  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004145

S L SHAH A/C S JAIN SV S SANGH HANUMAN BAZAR  HARSOLAWAD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004146

MUNIRA SIRAJBHAI KHARODAWALA RLY.STATION,GODI ROA  JIRUWALA COMPAUND.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004147

NATVERLAL HAJARILAL AGRAWAL BANDUKWAD  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004148

GULAMABBAS MUBARAKALI NIMACHWL .  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004149

NEELABEN NANDLAL KHANDELWAL .  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004150

PARVATIBEN KALUBHAI SOLANKI VIJAGADH,  ABHLOD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004151

MANSOOR HAKIMUDDIN BHATIA DAWOODI VOHRA MUSAFA  STATION ROAD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004152

SURAJBEN INDRAKUMAR GANDHI 4993,PURABIAWAD  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004153

DEENABEN MANUBHAI PATEL 6,VRAJVIHAR APPARTME  CHAKALIA ROAD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004154

TAHERA HASIM ANANDWALA .  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004155

TASLIMA ASGERALI PATRAWALA 1093,NAJMI MOHALLA  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004156

MEIMUNABAI HUSAIN CHUNAWALA SAIFEE MOHALLA  OPP.MASJID.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004157



MOHAMMADSAFI RASULBHAI UJADU MOTA GHANCHIWAD  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004158

SANJAYKUMAR RAMPRADOSH PANDEY A/1 PASHUPATINATH NAGAR  GODI ROAD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004159

BINDALAL MUNNU SAROJ .  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004160

SAKINABEN MOHSIN JAMBUGHODAWAL .  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004161

GAUTAMBHAI DAHYABHAI DALAL .  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004162

JENABBEN HAKIMUDDIN CHALLAWALA ISLAMPURA,NR.JUMATKH  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004163

POONAMCHAND ROOPAJI PRJAPATI .  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004164

ROSHAN NOMANBHAI GULAMALIWALA BURHANI SOCIETY  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004165

SAFI ISHA BANDIBARWALA .  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004166

MAKBULSHAH ZAHIRSHAH SAIYAD .  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004167

VARDIBEN MANEKLAL SHAH .  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004168

BURHANBHAI SAIFUDDIN PANKI HUSAMI MAHOLLA  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004169

SALIM ABDULRAHIMBHAI BEKRIWALA .  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004170

MAKBULSHAH ZAHIRSHAH SAIYAD .  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004171

RUKAIYA ISABHAI IBRAHIM GHACHI .  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004172

JENI SAIFUDDINBHAI ZUPDAWALA MUBARAK MAZIL,  3 ed FLORJUNI KACHERI  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004173

RAKESH NARMADASHANKAR SUTHAR DESAIWADA  DAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004174

HEENA CHANDRAKANT SHAH .  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004175

NARESHKUMAR JEEVANLAL PANCHAL POST GANGARDI TAL.DA  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004176

KUSUMBEN RASHMIKANT SHAH .  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004177

SABERABIBI AKHTARALI SAIYAD JUNI KACHERI KASBA  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004178

DHIRAJLAL JETHALAL KADAKIA DESAIWAD,MATHUR DESA  KHADKI.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004179

KAILSHCHANDRA BADRI MISTRY .  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004180

RAMESH MANGILAL DAMOR .  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004181



JAGDISH TRADING CO , PIPLOD.  DIST.PANCHMAHALSPIPLOD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004182

ABDUL ISHAKBHAI SABJIFAROS OPP.YADGAAR HOTEL,  KUNJDAWAD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004183

RAMESHCHANDRA LALSINGBHAI GADARIA PRASARAN NAGAR  JUNA INDORE HIGHWAY  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004184

VALCHANDDAS DHURJIBHAI PANCHAL CHHEPAWAD  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004185

NIRMALABEN BUDDHILAL SHAH C O.MITHALAL LUNAJI  MAHAVIRSERI.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004186

ASGAR FAKHRI\UDDINBHAI MALEK .  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004187

SUNIL MANEKLAL TALATI 3616,M.G.ROAD  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004188

RAJUBHAI RAMSINGBHAI BARIYA GARIWAD  GARIWADNEAR GAUSHALA    DAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004189

CHAMNABHAI VIRABHAI BHABHOR JT DELSAR,POST DAHOD  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004190

SUGRABAI ABBASBHAI VARJERWALA .  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004191

BHURABHAI DHULABHAI MAVI .  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004192

CHANDRAKANT OCHHAVALAL GADARIA .  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004193

SURESHKUMAR BHAVSING RATHOD .  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004194

FATEHCHAND SWAROOPCHAND SHAH MEGHNAGAR,DISST.ZABU  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004195

MANOJKUMAR ANARSING SANSI .  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004196

SIRAJ MOHSHINBHAI JADLIWALA BURHANI SOCIETY  HAMIDI MOHALLA.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004197

SOFIBEN HAKIMUDDIN PIPALIAWALA .  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004198

JUZAR  TAHERBHAI PAHADWALA A2 NEAR ZAINAB HALL  SAFI MOHALLA  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004199

SARABEN JAINUDDIN GANGARDIWALA .  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004200

SARLABEN SHANTILAL PANCHOLI NETAJI BAZAR  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004201

PRATIBHABEN HASTIMAL GANG DAULATGUNJ BAZAR  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004202

IBRAHIM ABDULGANI SHEIKH NR. NOOR MASJID   PINJARWAD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004203

NATHJI KUKA PARMAR ABHLOD,TAL.DAHOD  DHOLADATAFALIA.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004204

VARSING KIDIA BHABHOR OPP.DR.SONI'S HOUSE  SHEETAL SOCIETY,MAND.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004205



KRUSHNASINH HIMMATSINH SOLANKI SONIWAD,CIVIL QTR.NO  BHOOJ 320.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004206

BHAGVANDAS VITTHALDAS SHAH .  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004207

JAMUBEN MANSUKHLAL SHAH JT DESAIWADA TALAV FALI  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004208

AJAB JAINUDDINBHAI M MITHAWALA JUNAPURA DHOBI FALIA  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004209

MANBAI BHAGABHAI SANSI .  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004210

SAFDAR JAINUDDIN GARBADAWAL .  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004211

NILESHKUMAR KRUSHNADAS DESAI DESAIWADA VACHLA FAL  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004212

MAYURKUMAR OCHHAVLAL SHAH(HUF) HANUMAN BAZAR  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004213

VAJESINH BHIMABHAI BHURIA GALALIAWAD  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004214

ANILKUMAR RADHAKISHAN AGRAWAL JANTA COLONY  GODHRA ROAD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004215

KUBRABAI JABIRBHAI DUDHIAWALA .  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004216

MADHUSADAN KANAIYALAL SONI MULLAJI BAZAR  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004217

INDIRABEN BHUPENDRABHAI PATEL C O.M.T.PATEL  KALAYAN SOCIETY.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004218

PARVATIBEN VALABHAI PARMAR PANKAJ SOCIETY,CHAKA  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004219

MAKKAN JEMIL BHABHOR .  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004220

BHAVARLAL PANNALALJI PANDYA .  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004221

JENABBAI MOHMMADHUSAIN  MULHANI JT SAIFEE COMPOUND,BHOI  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004222

KHATUMAL ASANDAS SHARMA PURABIAWAD,NAIWAD  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004223

SUNIL DURLABHJI VADHER JT M.G.ROAD  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004224

KUTUB FAKHRUDDINBHAI DHILAWALA SAIFEE MOHALLA,BHOIW  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004225

MANEKLAL VITHHALDAS PARIKH JT DESAIWAD,KHADAYATA W  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004226

PRATIK NARENDRAKUMAR SONI SHANTISADAN SOCIETY  STATION ROAD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004227

HIMALI NARENDRA SONI SHANTISADAN SOCIETY  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004228

USHABEN YOGESHKUMAR PARMAR .  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004229



MINAKSHIBEN CHANDRAKANT BHATIA NAVI WAD,PURABIAWAD  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004230

DHRUPTI CHHOTUMAL MOTWANI GUJARATIWAD  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004231

PRAKASH SHANTILAL PANCHOLI JT NETAJI BAZAR  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004232

SIRISH SHANTILAL PANCHOLI JT NETAJI BAZAR  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004233

SMITABEN MANEKLAL TALATI DESAIWAD,TALAV FALIA  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004234

PUNABHAI BHUNDABHAI NIMACHIA AT.NANI RANAPUR PO.K  TAL.DAHOD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004235

RABABBEN ISUF UMRETHWALA JT ISLAM PURA,SAIFEE MO  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004236

AMARSINH CHINABHAI PARMAR AT.BAVKA,NAVAPURA FA  TAL.DAHOD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004237

SABERA FAKHRUDDIN ZABUAWALA .  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004238

SITABEN HASMUKHLAL PATEL PADAV  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004239

MANIBEN VALSINGH CHARPOTA AT.SABRALA. TAL.DAHO  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004240

JAYNILAL VADILAL SHETH .  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004241

BHAGABHAI NATHABHAI PRAJAPATI .  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004242

NANJIBHAI BAPUBHAI BHURIA .  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004243

GEETABEN KANUBHAI CHAUHAN GAUSHALA B H. RAMDWA  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004244

MOIZBHAI HUSAINBHAI KATHIRIA KADIYAWAD  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004245

SHERBANU ABDULHAMID SHAIKH MOTA GANCHIWAD  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004246

DEVKISHAN LALCHAND SARAIYA .  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004247

GORDHAN KALABHAI PATEL .  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004248

SHASIBEN GOVINDBHAI SHAH
5190 91,DAULATGUNJ B  RIDHAM RESIDENCYINDORE ROAD  DAHOD  
389151 DUCB004249

RAMANLAL CHHOTALAL MISTRY 4904,PURABIAWAD  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004250

HARISHKUMAR SOMUKHRAY AGRAWAL 5138 SONIWAD  ANAJ MARKET ROAD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004251

TASNIM MANSOORBHAI BHABHRAWALA .  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004252

JAYNITAL HANSRAJ RAVAL .  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004253



SAROJBEN ANANDILAL AGRAWAL DAULATGUNJ BAZAR  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004254

CHHAGAN VESTA MAVI JT ROOPANTAR MILL  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004255

BIPINCHANDRA NARANDAS SHETH 2112,DESAIWADA  CHELLA FALIA  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004256
KEYUR KEYUR    ASHVINKUMAR UPADHYAY . 
ASHVINKUMAR UPADHYAY .  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004257

JAGUBHAI MANSHUKHBHAI DAMOR .  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004258

SHANTABEN DHIRMIYA SANSI JT .  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004259

SMITABEN PRAFULCHAND MODI .  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004260

REHANA HUSAINIBHAI RANAPURWALA .  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004261

GULAMMOHAMMED ALLABELI LAKHARA COURT ROAD  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004262

ARPITA ANILKUMAR  DESAI GODI ROAD  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004263

MOHAMMADRAFIK ESUFBHAI TENA B H.CIVIL COURT  BHILWADA.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004264

MULJIDAS PRANLAL CHOKSI .  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004265

LALCHAND VIRSING AMALIYAR .  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004266

GANDHI CYCLE STORES CHAKALIA ROAD  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004267

BAI MATHURA W/O M M NAYAK KATWARA TAL.DAHOD  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004268

RAJNIKANT MANILAL DESAI C O GORDHANDAS M.PAR  M.G.ROAD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004269

TAIYABALI M FIDAALI ZABUAWALA SARDAR BHAGATSINH RO  ZABUA  M.P..  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004270

NARENKUMAR BALDEVDAS KADAKIA 17B,VRUNDAVAN SOCITE  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004271

BINITABEN RASIKLAL SHAH DESAIWAD KHADAYTAWAD  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004272

KERSI KEKI DOCTOR .  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004273

PREMILABEN ASHOKKUMAR DESAI 5 ANKUR SOCIETY  GOVIND NAGAR  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004274

PRADEEP RATILAL KURANI C O.CHANDULAL M MALK  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004275

DILIPKUMAR MAHUDIYABHAI SANSI GODHRA ROAD SANSIWAD  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004276

MOTILAL MURLIDHAR MISHRA
C O BRAHMDEVA MISHRA  GODHRA ROAD CHANDAN.  DAHOD  
389151 DUCB004277



HEMANTKUMAR DAMODARDAS SHETH DESAIWAD NEAR TALAV  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004278

SHABBIR VALIBHAI JADA MOTA GHANCHIWAD  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004279

MUHIR JABBIRBHAI GARBADAWALA .  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004280

SURESH SONIABHAI SANSI GODHARA ROAD SANSIWA  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004281

ANILABEN DIPAKKUMAR PARIKH HARSOLAWAD  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004282

MUNARABEN MANNAN BHURKAWALA .  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004283

BAKULKUMAR KANTILAL PANCHAL THAKKERFALIA,LABHI B  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004284

RUBABBAI ASGER LUKKHDIAWALA SAIFEE MOHALLA,MULLA  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004285

KALAVATIBEN GANPAT LALPURWALA .  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004286

RAJENDRA SHANTILAL PALIWAL NETAJI BAZAR  PADAV ROAD   DAHOD  389151 DUCB004287

CHIMANLAL GIRDHARLAL SHAH HUF DAULATGUNJ BAZAR  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004288

JENABBEN MOHSIN GARBADAWALA NAJMI MOHALLA NR.MAS  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004289

SHABBIR IBRAHIMBHAI CHAND .  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004290

SAIFUDDIN GULAMALI CHATI
NAZMI MOHALLA,  BEHIND NAJMI MASJID,NAZMI MOHALLA,  DAHOD  
389151 DUCB004291

SHAKUBEN DASHRATHBHAI RAVAL RAVALIAWAD  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004292

JITENDRA PARTHU PATIDAR BAHARPURA, 4,MARKET  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004293

KAMALESHKUMAR RAMANLAL THEPADIA BANDUKWAD  DAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004294

MAHESH RAMANLAL THEPADIA BANDUKWAD  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004295

ASHABEN NILESHKUMAR SHAH DESAIWADA CHHELLA FA  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004296

FAKHRI HAKIMUDDIN JADLIWALA NAVA PURA BURHANI MO  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004297

GENDALAL RAMLALJI KOTHARI KALPANA MILL COMPOUN  CHAKALIYA ROAD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004298

SUSHILABEN GENDALALJI KOTHARI KALPANA MILL COMPOUN  CHAKALIYA ROAD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004299

HANSABEN KANJIBHAI PARMAR JUNAVANKAR WAS  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004300

MATHURBHAI RAYSINGBHAI ROZ CHANDAWAD  P.O.BAVKA.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004301



SHANTILAL KANJIBHAI PARMAR JUNAVAMNKAR VAS  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004302

CHANDULAL LALCHANDBHAI PANCHAL SUKHSAR,  TA.SANTRAMPUR.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004303

VASHANTI BABUBHAI MALI DABGARVAD  NANA FALIA.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004304

GOPALBHAI DHRUMANBHAI PARIKH
GOKUL SOCIETY,CHAKAL  MEGHDOOT SOCIETYCHAKALIYA ROAD  
DAHOD  389151 DUCB004305

HASMUKHLAL MAGANLAL AGRAWAL DAULATGANJ BAZAR,OPP  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004306

BHANUMATIBEN SHANTILAL MODHIA HANUMAN BAZAR  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004307

FATESINH MANGALSINH RATHOD SAHKAR NAGAR.  GARBADA ROADSAHKAR NAGAR.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004308

NILAMKUMAR MANHARLAL TALATI 3179,M.G.ROAD  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004309

GALIBEN KASANABHAI RATHOD NR.GAUSHALA  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004310

LAXMAN MANSINGH NINAMA JUNA VANKERVAS  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004311

DEVLA UKAR KOCHARA PATELIA BHUGEDI FALIA  PO.VAJENAV.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004312

RUPSING PUNIA BHABHOR SANGI  POST.DAHOD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004313

VIJAYKUMAR ISHWARLAL LAKHANI
55 SPUNVILLA 4TH LANE ARUNODAY SOCIETY  NEAR CROSS WORD 
ALKAPURI RACECOURCE VADODARA  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004314

REKHABEN KANTILAL TRIVEDI .  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004315

MANUKANTA SHAMBHUPRASAD BHATT DESAIWADA KHADAYTAAV  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004316

NILABEN SUDHIRKUMAR DESAI NAVKETAN FALIYA  DESAI WADA  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004317

BIPINCHANDRA KISHORILAL AGRAWAL 4663 BAHARPURA  PADAV ROAD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004318

KANAIYALAL RATANLAL SHAH(KALI) KALINJARA  DIST.BANSWARA.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004319

NURMOHAMMED RAHIMBHAI MALEK MOTAGHANCHI VAD  KHANUKARDA.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004320

KANAN DEEPAKKUMAR SHAH DAULATGUNJ BAZAR  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004321

S N WELDING WORKS .  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004322

POPATLAL PUNJABHAI DAMOR .  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004323

FAKHRUDDIN HASANBHAI MALEK .  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004324

SATYAVATIBEN OCCHAVLAL TALATI
KALAYAN SOCIETY  KALAYAN SOCIETYSTATION ROAD  DAHOD  
389151 DUCB004325



NIKITA HEMANTKUMAR SHAH DESAIWADA VACHALAFAL  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004326

RAMILABEN SUBHASCHANDRA JAIN 12, NEHRU SOCIETY  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004327

MAHENDRASINH HARISING SOLANKI KATHIRIA BAZAR BHOIW  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004328

PURNIMA BHAGVANDAS SHETH
17/A VRUNDAVAN SOCIETY  OPP CHIRAYU HOSPITAL GOVIND NAGAR 
DAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004329

USHMA SUDHIRKUMAR SHAH JTA/C DAULAT GUNJ BAZAR  DAULAT GUNJ BAZAR  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004330

MUNIRA SIRAJ GULAMALIWALA 31, BURHANI DOCIETY  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004331

FATEMA FAKHRI PAHADWALA ISLAMPURA OPP.JUMATK  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004332

MAHESHKUMAR GANPAT LALPURWALA 4661, BAHARPURA  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004333

CHHAGANLAL DAMODAR B  DABGAR DABGARWAD  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004334

FATEMA KAIZARBHAI KATHIRIA HUSENI MOHALLA  VANZARVAD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004335

SAFIYA FIDAHUSEN GANGARDIWALA .  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004336

KAVITABEN FATESING SANSI .  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004337

BAI NEVLI PUNJA NINAMA KAMALIAVAD  NEAR AMBAMATA NA MAN.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004338

ASHOKKUMAR NATVARLAL TALATI SHANTISADAN SOCIETY  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004339

NILIMABEN ANILKUMAR SHAH .  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004340

RAMESHKUMAR BHIKHABHAI PATEL
A 4,KRUSHNAKUNJ SOCIETY,GODIROAD  DAHODA 4,KRUSHNAKUNJ 
SOCIETY,GODIROAD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004341

DINESHCHANDRA BHALCHAND DIXIT 1664 B, B SITE FREEL  BELOW TAKERI DAWAKHA.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004342

RAJU BACHUBHAI PARIKH 15, GOKUL SOCIETY  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004343

AZIJ FAKHRUDDIN HALOLWALA
FANASH NI CHAWL  FANASH NI CHAWLBURHANI MAHOLLA  DAHOD  
389151 DUCB004344

SHAMJIBHAI JYOTIBHAI NINAMA 10,MAYA BHAVAN  DAYANAND SOCIETY MAN.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004345

KANJIBHAI PARSING BHURIA M.G.ROAD  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004346

SHAILESH PUNAMCHAND DHARIA DESAIWAD  VACHLA FALIYA   DAHOD  389151 DUCB004347

BILKISH TAHERALI CHUNAWALA .  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004348

BHAGABHAI POONABHAI MALI CHETNA SOCIETY  GOVINDNAGAR  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004349



NATVARLAL CHHOTALAL MODHIA KAMALIAWAD  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004350

UMEDSINH PRABHATSING DARBAR A/15 RAMNAGER  GODI ROAD,DAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004351

PIYUSH MANMOHANBHAI DESAI B/501  DEVASHISH TOWERS  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004352

ASWINKUMAR PARSOTTAMDAS BHATIA .  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004353

FIZZA MOHAMMADHUSAIN BORIWALA KASBA,NR.POLICE CHOK  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004354

DESAI VASAN BHANDAR M.G.ROAD  M.G.ROADDAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004355

RITABEN RAJENDRAKUMAR BHATT DESAIWAD,KHANUKARDA  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004356

TASNEEMA ABDULHUSAIN ZABUAWALA ISLAMPURA,OPP.SAIFEE  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004357

KANAKSINH NATHUSINH SOLANKI ANKUR SOCIETY  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004358

ZARINA MANSOORBHAI ANANDWALA ISLAMPURA  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004359

OMPRAKASH GANPATLAL SHARMA CHAKALIA ROAD  NAGESHWER RESTORANT.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004360

MANKUNVERBEN JAWAHARLAL SHAH DAULATGUNJ BAZAR  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004361

UKARSING RAMSING RATHOD .  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004362

NEW YATINDRA TRANSPORT CO PADAV  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004363

NILIMA KANTILAL SHAH DESAIWADA VACHALA FALIYA  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004364

MINABEN CHANDRAKANT AMIN CHITRAKUT SOCIETY  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004365

HASMUKH NATHABHAI CHAVDA OPP. SERVICE STATION  GARKHAYA.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004366

HANNANBHAI ABBASHBHAI DEPUTI C O.ABBASI SENETARY  M.G.ROAD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004367

MAMTABEN RAMESHCHANDRA AGRAWAL DAULATGUNJ BAZAR  GANDHI CHOWK  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004368

SARYUBEN CHANDRAKANT ZANDAWALA 15,CHAITANAYA STATE  NR. ANDHJAN MANDAL V.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004369

JANGALIA NANIA MEDA AT. SABARADA. TAL. D  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004370

ANSURYABEN KUMUDCHANDRA TALATI .  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004371

RABAB ISUFALI ZUMMARWALA .  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004372

SHRI HEMANDRA SALT SUPPLIERS PADAV  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004373



BHARAT LAVINDRASING BARIA KAILAS SOCIETY  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004374

CHANDRESH GHANSYAMDAS SHAH 2443, KHADAYTAVAD   DESAIWAD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004375

SUDHANSHU SURENDRAKUMAR SHAH
13 14,BHAGYODAY CO.OP SOCIETY  NEAR SHAH TILES  DAHOD  
389151 DUCB004376

BHAGVANTIBEN PADAMSINH SANSI GODHRA ROAD SHANSIWA  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004377

MAYURIBEN DHARMENDRA BHAGAT C O,MANOJKUMAR RASIK  VRUNDAVAN SOCIETY.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004378

MAGANBHAI NATHABHAI HARIJAN .  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004379

REHANA AHESHANBHAI LANEWALA HUSAMI MOHALLA  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004380

BANU SIRAJ SINGAPOURWALA C O. AHESHAN H. LANE  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004381

SOBHNABEN MAHESHKUMAR PATEL PURABIAWAD  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004382

BINDU SHOHANLAL BHUTA CHITRAKUT SOCIETY  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004383

RAMESHBHAI KANJIBHAI BHURIA M.G.ROAD  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004384

RANJANBHAI POONAMBHAI AMIN HARSOLAWAD  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004385

CHUNKI SINGABHAI BHAGORA .  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004386

MURTUZA NURUDDINBHAI GULAMALIWALA J 10,AL ZAINABYA APPT.  BURHANI SOCIETY.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004387

KANUBHAI RAGHUNANDAN SOLANKI .  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004388

LAXMANDAS SUMARMAL JETHWANI AMBIKA NAGAR  GODI ROAD DAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004389

GULAMNABI PIRBHAI MALEK .  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004390

HEMANDAS HOTCHAND LALWANI SINDHI SOCIETY  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004391

KANTABEN GAMANBHAI PATEL COURT ROAD NICHVAS  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004392

SHAILESH(M) ASHOKBHAI MOHANIA COURT ROAD NICHAVAS  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004393
JITU(M) JITU(M)  RAJUBHAI MOHANIA . RAJUBHAI 
MOHANIA COURT ROAD NICHVAS  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004394

SHANTABEN KARANSINH BARIA DESAIWADA CHHELA FAL  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004395

AMARLAL KALUSING YADAV .  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004396

CHANDRAKANT KANTILAL SARAIYA HARSOLAWAD  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004397



PARESH HARILAL SHAH .  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004398

UMESHKUMAR MOTILAL TALANPURI PANCHSHIL SOCIETY  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004399

SHANTABEN GIRDHARLAL DESAI DESAIWADA VACHALA FA  VACHALA FADESAIWADA  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004400

INDIRABEN MOHANLAL SHAH PURABIYAWAD  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004401

NEETABEN HARESHBHAI BAMBANI C O. HARESH B. TALRE  STATION ROAD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004402

JAMANADAS JASMATBHAI KHANPARA SHRI RAM COLONY  GODHRA ROAD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004403

YUSUFKHAN MOHD HUSAIN SHEKH THAKKAR FALIA 1 ST G  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004404

BACHUBHAI NATHUBHAI MEDA BHILWADA  B H. GAUSHALA.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004405

HUMLA KALIA SANGADIA .  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004406

NAVALSING SEVABHAI RATHOD .  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004407

KALUBHAI MOHAMMADBHAI SHAIKH B H.COURT  BHILWADA.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004408

SABBIR SADIKALI KAYDAWALA AKBARI COTTAGE BHOIW  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004409

GOPIBEN SOBHARAM SONI KADIYAWAD  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004410

PRIYA SAJJANSINH SOLANKI .  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004411

AHEMAD SATTARBHAI SHAIKH B H. CIVIL COURT  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004412

HARUNKHAN JARIFKHAN PATHAN KASBA HUSAINI CHOWK  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004413

KAPIL BADARBHAI MOHANIYA .  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004414

AHEMADBHAI SATTARBHAI KAGDA .  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004415

BANU HUSENI JINIYA HAMIDI MOHALLA BHOIW  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004416

ABDI SAMUNBHAI CHALLAWALA .  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004417

PARUL BHAGUBHAI PATEL BANGLOW NO . 39 A  GOVIND NAGAR.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004418

SANJAY ARVINDBHAI SHAH GOKUL SOCIETY CHAKAL  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004419

JENAB SHABBIRBHAI KAPDIA (JT) .  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004420

FARIDA MOHAMMAD MUNDA 2272, MOTA GHANCHIWA  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004421



FATEMA ASGARBHAI VOHRA NEAR RIVER, AT. BHAB  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004422

UMESHCHANDRA BABULAL SHAH .  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004423
JAYANTILAL JAYANTILAL  DAVACHAND SHAH . 
DAVACHAND SHAH DHALA BAZAR SANTRAMP  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004424

JO NORVINO VIAGAS NAVRANG COLONY, NR.  SCHOOL , GODHRA ROAD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004425

KAMAL CHITARMAL MISTRI PADAV  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004426

GANGABEN SUNDARLAL PRAJAPATI POST.PETHPUR TAL.ZAL  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004427

RAMTUBEN SURSINGBHAI DAMOR .  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004428

ABDULHAMID RASULBHAI KABRA HALIMA MANZIL KASBA  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004429

KANIYA NANJI KHARADIA .  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004430

NAVALSING KADAVABHAI NAYAK AT.ANASH POST.HIMALA  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004431

BANUBAI ABBAS ALIRAJPURWALA NOORBAGE GODHARA ROA  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004432

ASRAFIBEN NURUDDIN NALAWALA JUNAPURA NEAR. HUSAI  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004433

GIRDHARILAL PARTARAM MALI .  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004434

JYORJ PARSOTTAMBHAI PARMAR MITION HOSTPITAL COM  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004435

ASRAF SATTARBHAI DABIAL MOTA GHANCHIWAD  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004436

SUMANBEN DHIRAJLAL DARJI GAUSALA KOLIWAD  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004437

PRESHKUMAR KANIYALAL SHAH JT .  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004438

MANISHA PARSOTTAMDAS PATEL MAHAVIRSERI  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004439

BHAVNABEN KANTILAL PATEL PURABIAWAD  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004440

CHIMANBHAI NARIYABHAI PARMAR .  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004441

PARMANAND VENSIMAL DANTVANI .  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004442

SUKHDEV GANGARAM PATHAK PURABIAWAD NR.MHARAJ  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004443

L J PARIKH A/C MITHAI F H ASS .  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004444

RAMNIVAS KANIALAL MISTRY SONIWAD  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004445



KARSANBHAI RAMAJIBHAI PATEL 4,KIALASWADI SOCIETY  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004446

JARINABIBI MUBINKHAN PATHAN KASBA PINJARWAD  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004447

SHOBHABEN NATVARLAL PANCHAL 5042,DAULATGANJ BAZA  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004448

KALAVATIBEN JITMAL SOLANKI .  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004449

SURAJBEN W/O MULJI PRAJAPATI OPP.SATYANARAYAN MAN  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004450

VINODCHAND NATHALAL CHAUHAN 3636,ANUPAM TILORS,M.G.ROAD,   DAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004451

GULAM MUSTUFA M SHAIKH THAKKAR FALIA  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004452

ASHWINKUMAR MATHURDAS SHETH RIDDHISIDDHI APPART  DESAIWAD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004453

IRSADMAHMAD UMARBHAI MOLVI DAHOD  DAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004454

ZAVERBEN LALUBHAI PARMAR PANKAJ SOCIETY  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004455

NIMESH BACHUBHAI PARIKH GOKUL SOCIETY  CHAKALIA ROAD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004456

DALSING VIRSINGBHAI DAMOR (JT) .  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004457

HASANJI SAIFUDDIN DUNGRAWALA
BHOIWADA,SAIFEE MOHA  8061,MEMOONNAGARGODHRA ROAD  
DAHOD  389151 DUCB004458

LILABEN LONGMAL JETHAVANI .  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004459

HITENDRA HASMUKHLAL DESAI
NETAJI BAZAR, PADAV ROAD DAHO.  NETAJI BAZAR, PADAV ROAD 
DAHO.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004460

AJAB KEIZAR NURBHAIWALA JUNAPURA  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004461

KEIZAR ASGERBHAI NURBHAIWALA JUNAPURA  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004462

SHARIFABAI SARAFALI NAGDI VANZARWAD,HUSAINI MO  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004463

VINAYAK HARIHARPRASAD BHATT 11,SAHKAR NAGAR,  GARKHAYA,GARBADA ROAD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004464

ZAHRABEN SAIFUDDIN NAGDI .  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004465

KANTILAL PARSOTTAMDAS PANCHAL CHANDWANA,TAL.DAHOD  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004466
SYAM CHAMPALAL AGRAWAL (JT) (A/C HANUMAN 
BAZAR SARVAJANIK NAVRATRI MAHOOTSAV) .  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004467

PANNALAL KALIDAS THAKOR KASBA KHAN UKARDA  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004468

SHANTABEN KANTILAL PANCHAL NAVJIVAN OIL MILL 3  PADAV.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004469



FAKHRUDDIN SARAFALI RAVAT NAVAPURA,BURHANI MOH  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004470

VIRSINGBHAI RAMJIBHAI BARIA .  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004471

RUKHIBEN SHIVABHAI MALI 5120,SONIWAD  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004472

MANIBEN MOHAN BHARTHI GOSAI GAUSHALA,KOLIWAD  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004473

GEETABEN NALINKUMAR DESAI .  MATHUR DESAI NI KHADKI,NAVKETAN FALIYA  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004474

HARJIVANDAS GOPALJI JETHWA .  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004475

HAKIMUDDIN SARAFALI RAVAT HUSAINI MOHALLA  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004476

PINKI CHANDRAKANT DESAI .  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004477

MATHUR MAKNA GANAWA .  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004478

SOMESHWAR VALJIBHAI  BHATIYA BAHARPURA,  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004479

ONALI TAIYABALI MOGRAWALA JT .  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004480

SABBIRBHAI HAQDADBHAI SHAIKH .  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004481

SEIDABIBI JAHIRUDDIN SHAIKH .  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004482

SHAMUBHAI MANOHERSINH MARU HARIJANWAS  CHAKALIA ROAD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004483

SITABEN BHAGVANDAS DESAI 15,NEHRU SOCIETY  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004484

MD HUSAIN NATHUJI SABJIFAROZ THAKKAR FALIA GALI N  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004485

ABDULTAIYAB BAKIR CHALLAWALA NAVA PURA  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004486

MALEKA MOHSINBHAI LUKKHADIA VANZARVAD  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004487

USHABEN PRAKASHCHANDRA MODHIA RANDHIRPUR  TAL.DAHOD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004488

ABHABEN PRAKASCHANDRA PANCHOLI HARSOLAWAD  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004489

PRAKASHCHANDRA S PANCHOLI JT HARSOLAWAD  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004490

JAGDISH MANUBHAI MINAMA PURABIAWAD  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004491

SHIRISHCHANDRA KANTILAL SHAH .  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004492

MANOJ KANTILAL RATHOD 6 B CHETNA SOCIETY  GOVIND NAGAR  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004493



ZEHRABEN ABDEALI CHALLAWALA HUSHAMI MOHALLA  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004494

SARSWATIBEN SHANTILAL SONI .  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004495

AVADH NIKESHKUMAR SHETH 11 BHAGYODAY SOCIETY  GOVIND NAGAR DAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004496

KHOJEMA HAKIMUDDIN PIPALIAWALA NOOR BAUG GODHRA ROA  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004497

SATYANARAYAN RAMRATAN PALIWAL NETAJI BAZAR  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004498

BHARATKUMAR(M) MANUBHAI MINAMA PURABIAWAD  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004499

AMITA JYOTILAL BOBDA B H. SAAK MARKET  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004500

RUPAL JAYNTILAL BOBDA B H. SAAK MARKET  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004501

BHARATKUMAR SARJUDAS VAIRAGI NAVJIVAN MILL STAFF QUARTERS  KALYAN SOCIETY   DAHOD  389151 DUCB004502

PARUL JAYNTILAL BOBDA B H. SAAK MARKET  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004503

PURNIMA MOTILAL BHANSARI JT .  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004504

AJMALSINH BADARSINH DARBAR .  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004505

GUMJIBHAI LATUBHAI CHAREL .  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004506

DIPAKKUMAR BHAGCHAND MANGALANI JT
1,ANKUR SOCIETY,  GOVIND NAGAR,1,ANKUR SOCIETY,GOVIND 
NAGAR,  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004507

JYOTI SHANTILAL PALIWAL .  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004508

KACHUBHAI RUPLABHAI MAVI .  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004509

SARDAR UKAR GOHIL NAGARALA       TAL.  GALA FALIA, POST. KH.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004510

NATHIA NANJI BHURIA UNCHAVANIA, KASNA PA  TAL.DAHOD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004511

KISHOR PARSOTTAMDAS PANCHAL GODHRA ROAD  OPP. SAHID BHAVAN.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004512

GAJENDRASINH CHENSINH YADAV YADAVCHAWL  GODI ROAD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004513

SURYAPRABHA HASMUKHLAL BHUTA C O.SUMATILAL HIRALA  MAHAVIR SHERI,.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004514

SAIFEE SADIKALI RAVAT(JT ) JUNI KACHERI  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004515

RAMESHCHANDRA RAMKARAN AGRAWAL GANDHI CHOWK  DAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004516

YUSUFI HAKIMUDDIN NALAWALA NAVAPURA  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004517



YUSUFI HAKIMUDDIN NALAWALA NAVAPURA  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004518

SANGEETABEN BHOGILAL PICHA BANGLOW NO. 17, GOVI  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004519

JELIBEN DHULABHAI KATARA NEAR GAUSHALA NEAR R  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004520

KAUSHLYABEN KAILASH KHANDELWAL .  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004521

SARADABEN MANGALBHAI DABGAR .  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004522

NARMADABEN VALABHAI SANAGARA KOLIWAD  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004523

VALABHAI KALUBHAI SANGARA .  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004524

NAVALSINH ZAPDABHAI NALAVAYA AT. VIJAGADH POST. A  TAL. DAHOD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004525

KALIDAS GANPATBHAI PARMAR AT. GANGARDI TAL. DA  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004526

ABBASHBHAI FIDAHUSAIN KOTHARI 4886, HANUMAN BAZAR  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004527

NARSING BURHAN LIMKHEDAWALA .  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004528

PANALAL DHULAJI PUWAR ANAS,  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004529

TASNIMA ABBASHBHAI GUNDARWALA BURHANI SOCIETY  STATION RAOD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004530

CHATURIBEN CHHAGANLAL VADI .  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004531

VADILAL SAMPATLAL KODIA(JT) .  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004532

SALIM ABDULGANI CHANDA JUNI KACHERI  KASBA.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004533

LILAVATIBEN BHAGVANDAS SOLANKI GANGARDI BAZAR  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004534

PRAMILA KANTILAL DALAL .  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004535

RAJYA LALJI DANGI .  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004536

JAVALABHAI KASNABHAI NINAMA GALALIAWAD  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004537

ISHWARLAL GULABCHAND SONI DAULATGUNJ BAZAR  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004538

SAKARIA LIMBA BHUVA VAN FALIA AT. KHAROD  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004539

USHABEN SANJAYKUMAR GOYAL 11 AMBAWADI  GOVIND NAGAR  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004540

ASHABEN SURESHCHANDRA DESAI
VRAJ APRT.2nd FLOOUR  VRAJ APRT.2nd FLOOURB H.DESAICYCLE 
STORE, DESAIWADA,DAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004541



DITABHAI MOKABHAI BHARPODA(JT) .  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004542

MAGANLAL DEWABHAI PRAJAPATI GANGARDI TAL. DAHOD  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004543

SMITESH AMRUTLAL MODI 12.B,SAHYOG NAGAR,  GOVIND NAGAR DAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004544

NEETABEN SHANTILAL DARJI M.G.ROAD  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004545

DILIP AMRUTLAL PARMAR .  3,GEET NANDAN SOCIETYGOVIND NAGAR  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004546

PANKAJKUMAR NATVARLALDARJI . POL BEZIC HIGH SCHOO  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004547

KUSUMBEN MANHARLAL MEHTA .  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004548

NARAYANDAS UDHARAM RAJWANI
B H POLICE CHOKI 3,  GAUSHALA,B H POLICE CHOKI 3,  DAHOD  
389151 DUCB004549

ASHMABAI TAHERBHAI BHATIA BHOIWADA SAIFEE MOHA  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004550

RAMESH TOPANDAS VASVANI .  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004551

PRAKASH DASCHAND SAJLANI .  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004552

RAMESH RATANA SANGADA AT. RETIA TAL. DAHOD  PARU FALIA.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004553

TARABEN DEVISING ROZ .  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004554

MANNAN ALIHUSAIN KAPADIA DUDHIA  TAL.LIMKHEDA.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004555

HAMIDA MANSOOR BHATIA JIRU MAHAL  BURHANI SOCIETY ST.R.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004556

RASHIDABEN ESUFALI MILLWALA ZARIN PLAZA  GODI ROAD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004557

HARISHKUMAR HEMRAJ SHARMA 11 STATION ROAD  HINDU DHARMSHALA  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004558

BABULAL KANAIYALAL SONI 6011 1 CHANDAN CHAL  GODHRA ROAD DAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004559

ROHANA BHAVA BHURIA .  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004560

BHAGWANDAS MOHANDAS MANGLANI 10, SINDHI SOCIETY,  OPP.CITY GROUND,   DAHOD  389151 DUCB004561

PRAGNABEN KANAIYALAL PALIWAL 4927, PURABIAWAD  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004562

SEJAL KRUSHNKANT SHETH .  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004563

YUSUFI ALIHUSAIN KUTARVADIWALA .  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004564

KALALALA PUNIA MINAMA KAMALIYAVAD  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004565



SHABBIR KASAM SABJIFAROSH .  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004566

VIJAYBHAI NANJIBHAI PARMAR .  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004567

GENDALAL KESHRIMAL KOTHARI M.G.ROAD  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004568

KHEMCHAND MOHANLAL DAYALANI 983,CHANDAN TENAMENT,  GODI ROAD.DAHOD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004569

NILAM KUMUDCHANDRA TALATI DESAIWAD CHHALLA FAL  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004570

AEKTA KUMUDCHANDRA TALATI .  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004571

MINAXIBEN SATISHKUMAR SHAH 2448,KHADAYATAWAD  DESAIWAD,  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004572

RAJU BHILAJI SAVARIYA UNCHAVANIA ROAD  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004573

MOHAMMEDHANIF JAMALBHAI SAJI MOTA GHANCHIWAD  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004574

KISHAN TIKAMDAS BRAHMKSATRIYA .  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004575

PRAKASH MISHRILAL JAIN
MAHAVIR NAGAR  NEAR JAIN MANDIR UKARDI ROAD DAHOD  DAHOD  
389151 DUCB004576

HARICHAND GABBU BHANA (SANSI) SANSIWAD  RALIYATI   DAHOD  389151 DUCB004577

IQBALBHAI ABDULLA SHEIKH GODI ROAD  NEAR KAVASJI BUNGLOW.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004578

HITESHKUMAR CHUNILAL PARMAR .  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004579

BHULIBEN SAJJANSINH NAYAK .  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004580

MOHAMMEDISHAK GHISA QURESI JUNA VANKARVAS  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004581

JYOSTANABEN SANJAYKUMAR TALATI DESAIWAD CHHELLA FAL  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004582

MOHAMMADHUSEN ABDULRASUL KADIA .  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004583

KASANIBEN BHGABHAI MOHANIA .  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004584

INDIRAABEN RAMCHARAN GUPTA C O. CHAUDHRY ELECTR  BEHIND GADIFORT.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004585

JETUNBIBI MOHAMMAD MOTIWALA .  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004586

PRAVINABEN BALKRUSHNA PANCHAL PADAV  RAVALIAWAD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004587

BHARATBHUSAN BABULAL PUROHIT 18,SHEETAL SOCIETY  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004588

RAMCHANDRA MAGANLAL PARMAR .  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004589



MANA ABBASBHAI BORIWALA HUSHAMI MOHALLA PAYA  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004590

SHAMBHUBHAI NATHABHAI DABGAR .  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004591

SONAL VINODCHANDRA MODI .  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004592

KAILARABEN KANTILAL SUTHAR(JT) .  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004593

LIUSI ARTHAR MASKERENDAS .  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004594

NAVALSING DAULATSING BHURIA GALALIAWAD PATEL FAL  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004595

SUMAN BALU NAIYA HARIJAN CHAMARWAD  CHAKLIA ROAD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004596

MANGLIA NATHA DAMOR HARIJAN HARIJAN VAS  CHAKLIA ROAD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004597

MAGAN KODAR DAMOR HARIJANVAS CHAKLIA R  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004598

BHAGVAN NATH PITHAYA HARIJAN VAS  CHAKALIA ROAD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004599

LALU KODAR PITHAYA HARIJAN VAS  CHAKALIA ROAD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004600

MANI DHIRAJI PITHAYA HARIJAN VAS  CHAKALIA ROAD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004601

BHURI MAGAN HIRA MANDALIA BHATWADA STATION ROA  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004602

RAMI NATHA SAKARA HARIJAN VAS  CHAKALIA ROAD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004603

SAKARLAL MOHANLAL SOLANKI 8,PANKAJ SOCIETY  CHAKALIA ROAD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004604

MANGU BHURA NINAMA .  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004605

CHHAGAN PARU PARMAR .  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004606

PREMILABEN HARILAL SHAH MEGHDOOT SOCIETY  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004607

MAGAN SINGA BANGORA .  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004608

SHYAMA NANJI BHURIA JT A/C .  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004609

SALMABIBI CHANDMOHD SABJIFAROS VASFODIA SOCIETY  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004610

SEEMABEN SATISCHANDRA BHUTA MAHAVIRSERI  619,HARSOLAWAD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004611

MOHAMADSAID FAIYAJUDDIN LUHAR .  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004612

PAVAN BABULAL AGRAWAL PADAV  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004613



ABDULRAZAK ALIMOHAMMD CHASMAWALA .  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004614

GANGADEVI RAMSE PAL .  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004615

KANTILAL MAGANLAL MORAR KHAKHARIA,TAL.LIMKHE  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004616

BHANUBEN HASMUKHLAL LABANA .  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004617

FATEMA ISMAILBHAI MURGHA TOWER ROAD,DHOBI FAL  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004618

SARLABEN NAVINCHANDRA SHAH 11,SHREE JI APPARTME  OR 3,GOKUL SOCIETY.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004619

PURSOTTAM DALSUKHBHAI PATEL .  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004620

AJITSINH BHARATSINH RATHOD .  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004621

HASMUKHLAL DEVCHAND DABGAR .  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004622

GOPIBEN KHATUMAL SHARMA .  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004623

VIJAYKUMAR JUGALKISHOR SINH KUNJ BIHARI SOCIETY  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004624

MASING CHANDUBHAI RATHOD .  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004625

RAMILABEN KANTIBHAI BHURIA .  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004626

JAGDISHCHANDRA SHANKAR RATHOD .  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004627

JAYANTIKA (JAYENDRABALA) INDRAVADAN JOSHI .  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004628

CHANDRKANTABEN BHARAT SONI .  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004629

VIRAL RATANLAL DESAI H U F
KHELAN IND. CHAKALIYA ROAD  NR.DEVASHISH APPT.,PUSHTI 
NAGAR ,GODHRA ROAD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004630

GITABEN NATVARLAL DEVDA .  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004631

SHIRISH ANIRUDHBHAI SHAH HUF .  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004632

RAMTU FATESINGH BHURIA .  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004633

HOZEFA(M)JAINUDDIN TUKIWALA . KASBA,PINJARWAD  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004634

AMITA NARESHKUMAR TALATI GOKUL SOCIETY  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004635

CHAGANBHAI DHANABHAI PARMAR .  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004636

PRMODIBEN HARISHBHAI NEVASKAR GOVT.STAFF QTR.  B H.PRANT OFFICE.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004637



KISHNIBEN GULABRAY MANSUKHANI .    DAHOD  389151 DUCB004638

CHIMANBHAI PREMCHANDBHAI PARMAR NANA DABGARWAD  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004639

NAFISH JOHERBHAI BHABHRAWALA C OMANNAN KADVALWALA  B H NAVJIVAN MILL  2.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004640

ASHAY ZEROX CENTER 22.DAULATGANJ BAZAR  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004641

LALITKUMAR GENDALAL PALIWAL COURT ROAD  NR.DABBA  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004642

JAYESH OMKARLAL CHAUDHARY
B 119,MANGALA PARK,NR.SONY SHOW ROOM  DAHEJ BYPASS 
ROAD,BHARUCH  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004643

FARIDKHAN AHMADKHAN PATHAN .  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004644

MOHANBHAI BHALUBHAI KATARA .  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004645

VINODKUMAR SADHURAM VASVANI
SHANTIKUNJ SOCIETY  OPP SHRADDHA NAGAR MANDAV ROAD 
DAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004646

RAMILABEN PRABHATSINH CHAUHAN POST.DUDHIA,TAL.LIMK  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004647

BHUPENDRABHAI BUDHALAL BHATIA 39,B MOTA GHANCHIWAD  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004648

ABDULLATIF BASIRAHMAD SIDDIQU GODHRA ROAD  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004649

JAHANGIR HASANKHAN PATHAN JUNA VANKAR VAS  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004650

SATTAR ALLABELI QURESHI JUNAVANKAR VAS  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004651

ABDULHABIB ISMAIL TENA .  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004652

JAYAPANDIAN RATNASABHAPATI . .  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004653

ASHOK MITHALAL MODHIA .  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004654

DHUDHA MANA BABERIA TALAV FALIA,B H NAVA  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004655

HUSAIN HAKIM PATEL .  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004656

AJAB ASGARBHAI BHURKAWALA .  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004657

SHANABHAI RAVLABHAI NINAMA .  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004658

NANDUBEN BASTABHAI LABANA JT .  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004659

MOHD HANIF ABDULKADIR MUNSHI KASBA  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004660

JAYENDRASINH CHENSINH PAWAR MAHAVIRSERI  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004661



REVACHAND HARUMAL PRITMANI ZULELAL SOCIETY,  GODI ROAD,.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004662

SANOBAR NURUDDINBHAI LIMDIWALA ISLAMPURA SAIFEE MOH  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004663

VAHIDKHAN HABIBKHAN PATHAN KASBA JUNI KACHERI  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004664

SADIKALI TAHER VALINABUWALA NAJMI MOHALLA  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004665

SAIFUDDIN FAKHRUDDIN DOSIWALA .  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004666

PRAVINCHANDRA MANILAL PUWAR A 20 PANKAJ SOCIETY  CHAKLIYA ROAD   DAHOD  389151 DUCB004667

KALUBHAI MANSUKHBHAI PARMAR .  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004668

SEEMA RAMESHCHANDRA MEHTA M.G.ROAD  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004669

MAHESHKUMAR OCHCHHAVLAL BHATIA
SAMANVAY APARTMENT  NR GEETNANDAN SOCIETY GOVINDNAGAR  
DAHOD  389151 DUCB004670

PRAVINCHANDRA MANGUBHAI DEVDA 202 A NANA DABGARWAD  DAULATGUNJ BAJAR  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004671

SANJAYSINH RAMSINH PARMAR KAMALIAWAD  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004672

LEELABEN VITTHALDAS KOTHARI C O.VIRENDRA R.GANDH  BHAGYODAY SOCIETY.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004673

PRAGNABEN AJABLAL SHAH .  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004674

VINODCHANDRA SHANKARLAL SUTHAR 2019,DESAIWAD,VACHLA  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004675

CHANDULAL CHHAGANLAL VALAND DESAIWAD,CHHELLAFALI  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004676

KETHRIN PAUL FERNANDIS .  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004677

ASHOKKUMAR BABULAL JAIN .  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004678

MANSOOR M SARAFALI TUKIWALA .  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004679

NAVINCHANDRA NARAYAN PANCHAL SONIVAD  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004680

RAMILABEN GOVINDBHAI PRAJAPATI .  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004681

UJIBEN KALUBHAI KATHALIA ANAS  P.O. HIMALA.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004682

ASGARALI ESUFALI LUKHADIAWALA ISLAMPURA SAIFEE MOH  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004683

DIPSING KALUBHAI PARMAR RAMNAGAR SOCIETY  CHAKALIYA ROAD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004684

FAKHRUDDIN MUSHABHAI MALVASIWA .  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004685



SANJAY CHANDULAL KADIA .  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004686

JENAB JOYABBHAI MADRASWALA .  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004687

SUBHAS NAVNITLAL KOTHARI DESAIWADA KHADAYTAWA  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004688

JUHARBIBI SARAFUDDIN KAZI .  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004689

JALU HUKIA DANGI .  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004690

JAYCHAND LAXMICHAND SHAH .  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004691

DR MILIND PRABHAKAR BHAGVAT .  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004692

JAYNTIBEN SHYAMKUMAR AGRAWAL 40, DARJI SOCIETY  MANDAVAV ROAD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004693

INDUBEN NATHALAL DABGAR .  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004694

FARZANA FAKHRUDDIN MANAGAURI ISLAMPURA  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004695

ANKUR SURENDRAKUMAR DESAI 401 RADHA KRISHNA APPARTMENT  HARSOLAWAD     DAHOD  389151 DUCB004696

SUDHIR RAMSWROOP GUPTA VANKAR SOCIETY CHAKA  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004697

CHANDRAKANT RATILAL SHAH KHDAYTAWAD  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004698

PAVAN CHAMPAKLALJI ROKADIA(JT) .  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004699

INDRASINH PADAMSINH LABANA(MIS TARVADIA BAZAR POST.  TAL. DAHOD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004700

SAMABHAI NANJIBHAI BHURIA AT.UNCHAVANIA  POST.  TAL. DAHOD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004701

SOMABHAI DEVLABHAI BARIA KALI MAHUDI  JAGA NU FALIYU TAL.J.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004702

DINESHBHAI MULJIBHAI PATEL NEHRU SOCIETY  CHAKALIYA ROAD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004703

SAKKARIA PUNIA HANGADIA .  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004704

RAJENDRA MOHITCHAND TRIVEDI
BHAGYODAYA SOCIETY,  B H SARASWATI APT.,GODI ROAD,  DAHOD  
389151 DUCB004705

RAMESHBHAI BALDEVJI DABHI(MIST MARVADICHAL  NEAR DARPAN TALKIES.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004706

GANIBHAI KARIMBHAI TAILOR .  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004707

VASTUPAL CHETANLAL PANCHORI .  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004708

SAIFUDDIN T JAMBUGHODAWALA .  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004709



ROSHAN FIDAHUSEN DHANPURWALA 3312,SAIFEE MOHALLA  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004710

RAMANLAL RUPAJI PARMAR JT  A/C BAHARPURA  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004711

BHARATKUMAR MANILAL PANCHAL 60 44. GODHRA ROAD N  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004712

KAMALABEN BABURAV CHALDE .  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004713

CHHAGANBHAI HAMIRBHAI BHABHOR .  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004714

DEEPAKKUMAR VITTHALBHAI PATEL 4694, HANUMAN BAZAR  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004715

VIJAYKUMAR HARISHANKAR DAVE .  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004716

SANTOSHBEN SITARAM AGRAWAL
23 3,KRUSHNA NAGAR SOCIETY  MANDAV ROAD DAHOD  DAHOD  
389151 DUCB004717

PRAKASHCHANDRA SHANKARLAL MOCHI TALAV FALIYA  BHILWADA  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004718

NAVALSING NATHABHAI PRAJAPATI .  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004719

RADHIKABEN NATVARLAL DESAI GUJARATIVAD  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004720

LAXMIBEN OMPRAKASH KANGSIWALA VANZARWAD  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004721

SAIFEE ALIHUSAIN SABUGAR .  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004722

NASEEM SHABBIRBHAI NIMACHWALA 9 BURHANI SOCIETY  STATION ROAD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004723

IBRAHIM ISMAIL PATUK MOTA GHANCHIVAD  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004724

NILAMDEVI BALMUKUND THAKOR .  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004725

CHETAMKUMAR BHAILAL SUTHAR .  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004726

RUKSHMANIBEN CHHOTUMAL MOTWANI GUJARATIVAD  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004727

SURESHKUMAR CHANDULAL BHATIA 845 A 5, DAULATGUNJ  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004728

DEVYANIBEN SUBHASCHANDRA BAXI C O.BACHUBHAI KESHAV  M.G.ROAD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004729

VIRSINHBHAI BHAGABHAI KATARA .  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004730

SOYAB SAIFUDDIN ZABUAWALA .  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004731

BEBIBEN MUNNALAL VANZARA STATION ROAD  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004732

KANTABEN MITHUBHAI HARIJAN HARIJANVAS CHAKALIYA  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004733



LALIT(M) REVACHAND MULANI .  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004734

PADMABEN MANEKLAL MODI .  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004735

KALVATIBEN MANEKLAL MODI .  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004736

BANU ABBASBHAI CHALLAWALA UNCHAVANIAWALA ROAD  NEAR TOWER.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004737

DARSHAN HARESHBHAI CHUDASMA GOVIND NAGAR  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004738

SUSHILABEN KANTILAL RAWAL RAWALIAWAD  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004739

DASHRATHBHAI MANSUKHBHAI GARI B H. GADI FORT BHILW  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004740

NATVARLAL SURAJMALJI SHARMA PADAV NEAR PANCHAL B  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004741

ASHISH MANILAL DOSHI 3,CHITRAKUT SOCIETY  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004742

MAHADEV SAHEJRAM SHARMA ZULELAL SOCIETY GODI  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004743

TORAL MAYURBHAI DESAI ANKIT HOSPITAL  GOVIND NAGAR.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004744

HASIM HATIMBHAI CHALLAWALA C O.VATAN TEXTORIAM  M.G.ROAD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004745

RASIKLAL MATHURLAL SHETH GUJRATIWAD MANDIR FA  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004746

GOMTIBEN LAXMINARAYAN SHAH PURABIAWAD  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004747

MAGANBHAI MULJIBHAI PATEL NEW PATEL SAW MILL  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004748

PRAMOD RAMANLAL BAROT HARSOLAWAD  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004749

PREMILABEN RAMESH AMALIYAR B H. PATTHAR QUWARY  NEAR ZULELAL SOC. CH.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004750

USMANGANI CHANDMOHAMAD LAKHARA COURT ROAD  COURT ROADDAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004751

JOHAR SADIKALI VALINABUWALA NAJMI MOHALLA,  JUNAPURA,.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004752

MONOJKUMAR JETHALAL CHHATANI .  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004753

SANGEETABEN VINODKUMAR KADIA KADIAWAD  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004754

REKHABEN DINESHCHANDRA KOTHARI C O PANKAJKUMAR D GA  M.G.ROAD..  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004755

MOHAMMEDSAEED VALIBHAI PATEL BEHIND COURT  BHILWADA.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004756

SAGIRA MANSUR BHABHRAWALA .  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004757



SALMABAI TAHERBHAI VALINBUWALA .  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004758

BHANUPRASAD DAHYALAL JOSHI 131 B GOVIND NAGAR  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004759

AHMAD RAHIMBHAI MALEK MOTA GHANCHIWAD  MOTA GANCHIWAD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004760

RASIK MOTILAL RAVAL .  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004761

FLORENS VEJELIN PATEL .  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004762

JAYSINGBHAI PUNJABHAI BAMANIA POST.RABDAL TAL.DAHO  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004763

BAI DHULI AMARSING KALIA DELSAR  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004764

PARASBEN JAYANTILAL SHAH 18 SIMANDHAR SOCIETY  INDOR HIGHWAY ROAD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004765

NATHABHAI JITHARABHAI PANDARIA .  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004766

PRINA HASMUKHLAL SHAH DESAIWAD,TALAVFALIA  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004767

MOHIT LALSHANKAR TRIVEDI .  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004768

BILAL VALIBHAI PATEL OLD CIVIL COURT  BHILWADA  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004769

INDRAVADAN MITHALAL MODHIYA
13,ARIHANT COMPLEX,  3RD FLOOR,MULLA MITHA 
COMPOUND,PADAV DAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004770

KANJIBHAI MADIABHAI BHABHOR TARWADIABHAV  DAHOD  DAHOD  389154 DUCB004771

THAKURDAS SUMARMAL JETHWANI ASHISHBHAVAN ASHRAM  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004772

ASWIN NATVARLAL SHAH (JT) .  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004773

MITHALAL CHHAGANLAL DARJI .  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004774

VELKI PIDIYA PITHAYA .  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004775

ASHA PRABHATBHARTI GOSAI KOLIWAD  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004776

BINDU PRABHATBHARTI GOSAI KOLIWAD  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004777

KALAVATIBEM MOHANLAL PRAJAPATI C O.SHIVLAL ADARJI P  BAHRPURA.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004778

MAYABEN NYALCHAND GURUNANI OPP.NAVAJIVAN MILL.2  BHILWADA.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004779

TARABEN BHIKHALAL DEVDA 5062 MOTA DABGARWAD  DOLATGANJ BAJAR  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004780

SEETALDAS LIMUMAL BALVANI .  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004781



MAGANBHAI DALABHAI VAGHELA HARIJANVAS,CHAKALIA  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004782

REWABEN CHHAGANLAL HARIJAN NR.COURT  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004783

VITHALDAS SHIVJIBHAI PATEL .  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004784

MOHAMMADRAFIK AHMAD SHEIKH 2177,AMLIFALIA  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004785

SWETA MUKESHKUMAR SHAH
F17 PANCHSHEEL APARTMENT  HARNI VARASIA ROAD  DAHOD  
389151 DUCB004786

RAMESHCHANDRA SHIVLAL BAKSHI C O.HINDI SECONDARY  FREELAND GUNJ.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004787

UMAR ABDULSATTAR CHHITAL 2371,MOTA GHANCHIWAD  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004788

NARAYAN KACHRAJI KAVADIA NR.SERVICE STATION  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004789

ANIL SILVANSIK PURANIK TALAV FALIYA  BHILWADATALAV FALIYA  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004790

SHANTABEN CHUNILAL SHAH
SHANTIKUNJ SOCT  81 91 SHANTI KUNJ SOCIETYMANDAVAV ROAD  
DAHOD  389151 DUCB004791

PRAKASH PRAMANAND BALVANI .  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004792

DILIP RAMANLAL SYANI GUJARATIWAD,CORNER  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004793

RAMLIBEN RUPABHAI DAMOR DELSAR,CHAKALIA ROAD  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004794

JENABBEN MOHSING BHABHRAWALA .  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004795

RAISH ABDULYUSUF ISMAIL TENA .  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004796

NAJMA ABDULYUSUF TENA .  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004797

NURJAHA ABDULYUSUF TENA .  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004798

LALLUBHAI KIDIABHAI MALI NAGRALA,TAL.DAHOD  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004799

RAMESH KESHRIMAL KANDOY M.G.ROAD  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004800

DAXABEN MAHENDRA LALPURWALA BAHARPURA  SHAKTINAGARMANDAV ROAD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004801

S P DAMOR A/C KUT KAL SAR C SA HANUMAN BAZAR  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004802

KIRANDEVI RAMESH CHORASIA 365 9,THAKKARFALIA  1ST GALI.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004803

SAHEBRAV PANDURANG GOSAI .  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004804

HUTHIYA RATIYA KATARA .  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004805



PIYUSHKUMAR NARENDRA BHAGAT .  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004806

ASHITBHAI CHANDRAKANT SHAH HARIRAY SOCIETY,  GODHRA ROAD,DAHOD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004807

ASHOKKUMAR SADUBHAI KAPSE MARVADI CHAWL  NR.DARPAN CINEMA.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004808

NAVALSINH CHINABHAI PARMAR PANCH.D.CO.OP.BANK L  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004809

VARSING CHENIA MINAMA RALIATI TAL.DAHOD  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004810

GORDHANBHAI KHATARABHAI GARI .  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004811

SHAILESHCHANDRA OCHHAVLAL LIMDIWALA
4562 PADAV ROAD  BEHIND PADAV PRIMARY SCHOOL  DAHOD  
389151 DUCB004812

MUKESH SHIVLAL CHAUHAN KADIAWAD  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004813

KALIDAS NATVARLAL SADHU 4563 1,PADAV  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004814

VESTABHAI GOPALBHAI MANDOLIA NAKAFALIA,POST JALAT  TAL.DAHOD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004815

SINGABHAI MANGALIABHAI BILWAL BILLA DUNGRI,POST JA  TAL.DAHOD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004816

PIDIABHAI HUMALABHAI DAMOR NAKAFALIA,POST.JALAT  TAL.DAHOD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004817

MANSINGBHAI SURTANBHAI DAMOR NAKAFALIA,POST JALAT  TAL.DAHOD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004818

RAMSING ABJIBHAI BILVAL .  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004819

RAGHU JETHA BHARVAD .  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004820

ROSHANBEN CHUNILAL SHAH .  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004821

DHANLAXMIBEN SURENDRA PARMAR GODHRA ROAD  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004822

RAJESHKUMAR MANSUKHLAL SOLIYA .  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004823

SAMSU SABUR MALI .  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004824

USHABEN AMRUTLAL MEHTA DESAIWADA VACHLA FAL  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004825

RAMILABEN DHIRAJLAL MODHIA BEHIND PADAV SCHOOL  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004826

FATEMA SAIFUDDIN ZERIA .  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004827

ASHABEN MOTILAL LUHANA 13/506/4  NEELAM SOCIETY G.P. COLLEGE   DAHOD  389151 DUCB004828

MANIBEN PRATAPBHAI PARMAR
A 24 5615,PANKAJ SOCIETY  MANDIR VALI GALICHAKALIYA ROAD  
DAHOD  389151 DUCB004829



BHAGVATIBEN CHANDULAL DARJI M.G.ROAD  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004830

KHADIMHUSEN AHMEDHUSEN SHEKH MULLAWAD  NEAR TALAV.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004831

MEENABEN RAJENDRAKUMAR AGRAWAL
4663, BAHARPURA,  NEAR ASHA TRANSPORT, PADAV ROAD  DAHOD  
389151 DUCB004832

MOHAMMED HAKIM BANDIBARWALA NEAR COURT  BHILWADA.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004833

JITESHKUMAR SADASHIV VAGHVRE .  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004834

ABBAS JAINUDDIN DAHODWALA CHUNAWALA BUNGLOW  JUNAPURA.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004835

VAHID CHANDBHAI SABJIFAROS KUNJDAWAD  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004836

VALIBEN RAMAABHAI RATHOD P.W.D. QTRS.,  GADIFORT.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004837

VIRENDRA SHANTILAL JOSHI
39 B,GOVINDNAGAR SOCIETY  OPP.ASHIRWAD HOSPITAL  DAHOD  
389151 DUCB004838

DILIPKUMAR SHANTILAL DOSHI 66,MAHAVIR NAGAR  GODI ROAD DAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004839

RASIDA PARVIN GULAM MD LAKHARA 6 5 14, COURT ROAD,  NEAR AJANTA PLANT,.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004840

BHUDERBHAI RAMABHAI RATHOD SIDHESHWARI SOCIETY  GODHRA ROAD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004841

LAKHIBEN RAMABHAI BHARVAD .  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004842

SHREE KRUSHANA NIVAS LOD & BOR STATION ROAD  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004843

SANJAY DILIPKUMAR SHAH(JT) .  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004844

RENUKABEN SURESHBHAI SHETH 4 MUKTANAND SOCIETY  KARELIBAGVADODRA  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004845

BIHARI GIRI SUKLA .  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004846

DEVLA UKAR PATELIA (JT) .  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004847

JAYANTIBHAI NARANBHAI PATEL .  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004848

BHARATSINH CHUNIABHAI CHAUHAN B H. SHAH TILES  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004849

SEEMABEN BHARATKUMAR JOGDA .  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004850

KHOJEMA TAIYABALI KAYDAWALA KADIYAWAD  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004851

SAJJANBEN CHIMANLAL SOLANKI OPP. CIVIL COURT  CHAKALIYA ROAD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004852

IBRAHIM CHANDBHAI RIZVI MOCHIVAD  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004853



MARIYAMBAI ABIDBHAI TUIWALA VANSFODA SOCIETY  NEAR NAHER.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004854

LATUBHAI HARSINGBHAI NINAMA JT MOTI KHARAJ  TAL DAHOD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004855

GAURANG HASMUKHLAL SHETH .  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004856

TARABEN MADHUSINH THAKOR (JT) .  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004857

KHOJEMA SAIFUDDIN KAPADIA NAVA PURA  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004858

RASMIKABEN ARVINDKUMAR SHAH(JT KHADAYTAWAD,  DESAIWADA  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004859

MOHANLAL KARSANLAL PATEL .  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004860

GAURANG SOHANLAL RANAPURWALA PADAV  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004861

DEVENDRA AMBALAL RUDATLA .  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004862

HUMALABHAI KHEMABHAI MEDA .  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004863

RAMTUBEN BHAVSINHBHAI BARIA JT AMRUT, AADIVASI SOCI  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004864

ABDULHAMIDKHAN  MAHAMADKHAN PATHAN THAKKAR FALIYA   MASJID GALI  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004865

BHAGVANDAS AMARSING SALAVAT .  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004866

JAUDDIN KAMRUDDIN KAZI RUSTOMPURA  KATHIRIA BAZAR, HOTE.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004867

SAVITABEN JAYANTILAL PRAJAPATI .  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004868

HETAL VIJAYAKUMAR MEHTA GADI  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004869

KALIA KHUNJI KALMI .  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004870

MANGIBEN LALJIBHAI CHAVDA .  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004871

AMRA JAWA GARASIA(JT) .  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004872

KAMALABEN KESAVLAL DEVDHAWALA 4687,HANUMAN BAZAR  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004873

RAMMILAN RAMKUBER GADARIYA [PAL] 5283 NEAR MAHMADI SOCIETY  ZALOD ROAD DAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004874

JUMANA SIRAJBHAI DUDHIAWALA NAJMI MOHALLA  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004875

PANKAJKUMAR BABULAL DESAI
1874 K DESAIWADA ,TLAV FALIYA,MANDIR SAME,  PANI GATE  DAHOD  
389151 DUCB004876

SHIVSING VIRABHAI BARIA BURHANI SOCIETY  EKSHIZE BANGALA.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004877



DHULABHAI FATABHAI MAKVANA KAROD,FALIA KAKRA DU  KASBA.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004878

DULIRAM BALDEV MAHAVAR KOLI 655,FILTER SITE D.QT  FREELEND GANJ.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004879

M SALIM ABDULKARIM MAKRANI 4,NR.SHAHID BAVAN  GODHRA ROAD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004880

RADHABEN SEVAKRAM PANJABI 12 PASHUPATINATHNAGAR  GODI ROAD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004881

IQBAL ISUB MANSOORI JUNAVANKARVAS  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004882

SAVITABEN MOHANBHAI PITHAYA 6842 MOVDI ZOLA FALIA  AKASHGANGA SOCIETY  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004883

KUSUMBEN KANTILAL MERCHANT NETAJI BAZAR PADAV  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004884

RAVIRAJ CHANDRAKANT SONI 5037,DAULATGUNJ BAZAR    DAHOD  389151 DUCB004885

AMENABEN SAIFUDDIN JADLIWALA TAIYAB SOCIETY  OPP.MILL NO.2.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004886

GANPAT SHANTILAL PARMAR DABGARWAD  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004887

FARUK ISMAILBHAI SABJIFAROS 4116,DUKALPURA  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004888

SADHNABEN PREMCHANDBHAI PARMAR PANKAJ SOCIETY  CHAKALIA ROAD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004889

AHMADHUSAIN MOHD HANIF SHEIKH .  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004890

SHAMSU TITABHAI KALMI CHANDWANA,TAL.DAHOD  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004891

ARUNA RAJNIKANT PARMAR .  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004892

HIMMATMAL PITAMBARDAS DABHI .  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004893

ASHOKKUMAR MANBODHAN RAJPAL JT PALBHAVAN GODHRA ROA  NR.TOL NAKA.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004894

ASMABAI ROSHANALI GULAMALIWALA JUNIKACHERI  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004895

SHANKAR HUMLA MALIWAD RALIATI,KASBA  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004896

MINABEN GANPATLAL LALPURWALA .  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004897

JABBARMIYA SATTARMIYA MAKRANI .  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004898

BHIKHIBEN DAHYALAL DABGAR 5066, MOTA DABGARWAD  DOLATGANJ BAZAR  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004899

SHIRINBEN TAHER VALINABUWALA .  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004900

MOHAMMAD IQBAL A KARIM MAKRANI .  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004901



CHANDRAKANTABEN PARSOTTAM SHAH C O.S.P.KADAKIA  MATHUR DESAI NI KHAD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004902

SIRINBEN MUSBHAI CHALLAWALA JUNAPURA,GHATWADA  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004903

SENABHAI MANABHAI BHARVAD .  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004904

RAMANLAL DALSUKHDAS MEHTA
11, NEHRU SOCIETY  11, NEHRU SOCIETYCHAKALIYA ROAD  DAHOD  
389151 DUCB004905

SOMA MANSING MEDA MUVALIA FALIA MOTU L  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004906

JARINA SARAFALI NAGDI GODHRA ROAD NURBAGE  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004907

JASHVANTSINH NAHARSINH NAYAK HANUMAN BAZAR  CHANDWANA GAMTAL  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004908

PRAHLADBHAI JIVANLAL MODI SONIVAD,  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004909

RAJESH DINANATH TRIVEDI RAVADIAVAD,  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004910

TAJBHADUR DILBAHADUR GURKHA KUMBHARWAD NAVJIVAN  COMPAUND.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004911

GAVRABHAI NANABHAI ROZ JT .  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004912

SALAMABIBI FIROZKHAN PATHAN 2532,JUNI KACHRI  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004913

DEVLABHAI PRATAPBHAI ROZ .  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004914

PARVATBHAI BADIYABHAI ROZ .  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004915

GAVRABHAI NANABHAI ROZ JT .  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004916

SAKUNTLA GIRDHRILAL AGRAWAL PADAV ROAD  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004917

BABUBHAI VESTABHAI PALAS .  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004918

DHANABHAI KODARBHAI RAVALA UKARDI TAL. DAHOD  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004919

SHAKIR SAIFUDDIN BANGADWALA 797,VANZARWAD  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004920

MOTILAL RAMDAS SHAH .  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004921

SALIHA MOHAMMADI BARIAWALA .  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004922

HANIF SAFEE KAGADA VANZARWAD  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004923

DR TULSHIBHAI SALIGAM MISTRI RANDHIPUR TAL.LIMKHE  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004924

REHANA ASGARBHAI DUDHIAWALA NAVAPURA BURHANI MOH  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004925



SADIA JALABHAI NINAMA .  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004926

KALSING KHIMAJI AMALIAR GALALIAWAD SARSHA TA  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004927

SADHANA DINESHCHANDRA AGRAWAL DAULATGANJ BAZAR  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004928

SAMIMBEN MUNAVARBHAI MALEK GODI ROAD  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004929

BURHAN TAHERALI CHUNAWALA .  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004930

MUFFADAL SHABBIR GODHRAWALA .  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004931

SAKKA YUSUF ELECTRICWALA GODI ROAD  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004932

SALIM JAKKIUDDIN PIPLODWALA .  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004933

JUWANSINH MADUBHAI KATHALIA KATWARA,TAL.DAHOD  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004934

NARAYAN HIRALAL RAJPUT KANSARA .  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004935

LALLUBHAI KISHANBHAI PARMAR NR.NAVAJIVAN OIL MIL  CHAMARWAS.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004936

KALUBHAI AMARSING LABANA C O DILIP GARMENT  GAUSHALA.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004937

PURNIMABEN CHANDRAKANT KADAKIA GOVIND NAGAR  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004938

BACHUBHAI ZAPDABHAI DAMOR .  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004939

GEETABEN JAGDISHCHANDRA SHAH HARSOLAWAD  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004940

SUBRAM SAVANTRAM JAT RAVALIAWAD  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004941

ASLAM YAKUB CHAND MOTA GHANCHIWAD  MOTA GHANCHIWAD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004942

JOSNABEN MAGANLAL PARMAR(JT) .  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004943

JASVANT CHHAGAN BHABHOR B H.CIVIL COURT  BHILWADA.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004944

JABBARKHAN MOHAMMADKHAN PATHAN KASBA OPP.KHARA QUA  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004945

HEMANGINI DILIPKUMAR SHAH DESAIWAD,KHADAYTAWAD  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004946

YAKUB KARIM CHAND MOTA GHANCHIWAD,KHAN  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004947

CHENIYA DHULABHAI MEDA .  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004948

JETABHAI VALABHAI DAMOR BORWANI TAL.DAHOD  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004949



LATESHKUMAR MANGALDAS SURA .  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004950

MANSING BADIABHAI DAMOR M.G.ROAD C O PRABHAT  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004951

RAMESHKUMAR BHAGVANDAS TODON 422,THAKKAR FALIA  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004952

RAJESREEBEN BHURAMAL JATIANI NILAM SOCIETY,B H NA  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004953

RAMANLAL NAVLABHAI PRAJAPATI .  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004954

BABUBHAI PUNIYABHAI BARIA(JT) .  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004955

SAMIM KUTUB NALAWALA C OALIHUSEN I KAYDAW  HANUMAN BAZAR.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004956

BADAL AVINASHBHAI SHAH 9 BHAGYODAY SOCIETY  GODHRA ROAD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004957

NILESHKUMAR BHAGVAN GUNJARIA 101,VRAJ VIHAR  CHAKALIA ROAD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004958

HANNAN FAKHRUDDIN JAMBUGHODA JUNAPURA MOTI MASJID  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004959

JAINUDDIN ABBASBHAI PANKI SAIFEE MOHALLA  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004960

NAFISHBEN MOIZ MIYABHAIWALA C OJAINUDDIN SARAFAL  JUNAPURA BHATWADA.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004961

RIPKAHBEN EDWINBHAI SHRMA COTEJ HOSTPITAL  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004962

BHURA TITU GUNDIAR POST.KHANGELA KHARA  TAL. DAHOD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004963

HASUMATIBEN BHAGVAN GUNDIAR NEAR SARVICE STATION  GARKHAYA.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004964

MAKANA BHAVAN GUNDIAR POST.KHANGELA KHARA  TAL DAHOD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004965

NURA DALSING GUNDIAR KHANGELA KHARA QUA F  TAL.DAHOD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004966

NARSING ZUMALA MEDA POST KHANGELA KHAR Q  TAL DAHOD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004967

SURMAL BADIA MEDA POST KHANGELA TAL.DA  KHARA QUA FALIA.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004968

BABU RAICHAND GUNDIAR KHANGELA KHARAQUA FA  TAL. DAHOD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004969

JOHRABIBI MEHMUDKHAN PATHAN JT .  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004970

JALIYA TITU GUNDIYAR .  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004971

NANSING DALSING GUDIYAR .  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004972

PIDIA FATIA GUNDIAR POST.KHANGELA KHAR Q  TAL. DAHOD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004973



SAMSU GAVLA GUNDIYAR .  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004974

RINA MOHANLAL GIDVANI .  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004975

RANIYA PAMLA MEDA .  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004976

SOMA GAVLA GUNDIYAR KHANGELA. KHARAKUVA  TALUKA DAHOD..  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004977

YASHMINBEN M SALIM LAHOORI 6 5 54 COURAT ROAD,  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004978

KHATIJA GULAMALI JHALODWALA SAIFEE MOHHALA,  OPP. JUMATKHANA,.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004979

RAMSING ZALA BHABHOR RAMDWARA, GAUSHALA,  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004980

KIRANKUMAR RATANSINH BHURIA .  GALA FALIYA,NAGRALA  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004981

KURBAN HUSAINIBHAI GURIWALA ISLAMPURA, SAIFEE MO  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004982

SHANTABEN MOHANBHAI PARMAR .  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004983

PARTH PRAVINCHANDRA SONI SHANTI SADAN SOCIETY  STATION ROAD DAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004984

NARSING KALA BHABHOR PATEL FALIYA,  MOTI KHARAJ. POST. K.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004985

NATHA KALA KEVAD SUKHDEVKAKA HARIJANV  CHAKLIA ROAD,.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004986

NOORBIBI VALIMOHAMMAD MANSURI SUDAIMATA MANDIR, GO  FR. NEW GUJARATI SCH.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004987

CHHOTUBHAI KASANABHAI AMALIYAR MOTI LACHELI, CHHOTIYA FALIYU  DASLA  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004988

SAKINABEN HASANBHAI BORKI NAVAPURA, CHHALLAWAL  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004989

MAGAN KALIA HARIJAN SUKHDEVKAKA HARIJANV  CCDHAKLIA ROAD,.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004990

RAMESHBHAI BABLABHAI PITHAYA SUKHDEVKAKA HARIJAAN  CHAKLIA ROAD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004991

RAMESH HUMLA PARMAR C O.RAMESH ROOPCHAND  SINDHI SOCITY, OR. G.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004992

RAMABHAI LAKHABHAI PRAJAPATI .  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004993

NAVALSING LAKHABHAI PRAJAPATI .  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004994

MEMUNABEN HAJI ASGARALI TABA .  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004995

PUNIA NATHA DAMOR .  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004996

KESHAV GULAB PITHAYA SUKHDEVKAKA HARIJANV  CHAKALIA ROAD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004997



RAMESHBHAI NATHABHAI PITHAYA SUKHDEVKAKA,HARIJANV  CHAKALIA ROAD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004998

KAMUBEN GULABBHAI PARMAR SUKHDEVKAKA,HARIJANV  CHAKALIA ROAD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB004999

PARSHOTAMBHAI RANCHHODBHAI PATEL SHRINAGAR SOCIETY  MANDAV ROAD DAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005000

RAJESH JASING PARMAR KHANUKARDA,MARVADI C  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005001

SHANTIBEN LIMDA DAMOR SUKHDEVKAKA,HARIJANV  CHAKALIA ROAD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005002

SHANA SABUR HARIJAN .  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005003

SUKESHI MAYANKKUMAR SHAH JT .  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005004

PRAKASH BABULAL JOSHI 6,CHETNA SOCIETY  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005005

HAFIJABIBI GULAMRAHEVAR SHEKH .  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005006

BALU MAGAN DAMOR BHATWADA  B H.SCHOOL.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005007

SARLA BADIA HARIJAN SUKHDEVKAKA,HARIJANV  CHAKALIA ROAD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005008

PARIN BIPINCHANDRA SHAH MANSUKH MASTER NI KH  VACHLAFALIA.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005009

KALI SHANA NAGORI SUKHDEVKAKA, HARIJAN  CHAKALIA ROAD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005010

MAHENDRA JUWANSINH BAMAN PURABIAWAD,SUKALJI'S  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005011

USHMANGANI DAWOODBHAI KHATRI JUNA VANKARVAS,  NR.KASBADAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005012

AMARSINH VALASINH KHAPED .  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005013

IFTEKHAR MOHD IBRAHIM BALUCH CHHOTUBHAI TYREWALA'  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005014

SURESHCHANDRA SOBHAGMAL JAIN (KANDOI) RAMNAGAR  GODI ROAD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005015

OCHHAVLAL KESRIMAL JAIN M.G.ROAD  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005016

DILIPKUMAR NANALAL DOSHI 3756,CHHIPAWAD  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005017

DURAIYA KUTUBBHAI BURHANI  JT .  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005018

SALIM SAMSUDDIN LUHAR PADAV DUKALPURA  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005019

KUNJBALA KRUSHNADAS SHAH
KRUSHANAGAR SOCT  18,KRUSHNANAGAR SOCIETYGOVIND NAGAR  
DAHOD  389151 DUCB005020

LAXMI GOVINDLAL KEVLANI DAULATGUNJ BAZAR  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005021



SAJJANBEN DHULJIBHAI SHRIMALI PANKAJ SOCIETY CHAKA  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005022

AMINABAI ISHUFALI DHILAWALA NAVAPURA BURHANI MOH  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005023

AMINABAI ISHUFALI DHILAWALA NAVAPURA BURHANI MOH  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005024

AMINABAI ISHUFALI DHILAWALA NAVAPURA BURHANI MOH  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005025

ISHWAR ANOPIA SANSI .  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005026

BHAVSIGH FATESIGH RATHOD C O. TELE. EXCHANGE  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005027

KUNJBALABEN KRUSHNADAS SHAH KRUSHANNAGAR ASHIRWA  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005028

NAJMUDDIN FAJLUDDIN SHAIKH GODHRA ROAD, NEAR. M  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005029

PARSOTTAMDAS RANCHHOD PRAJAPTI .  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005030

RASHIDA MAHOMMADBHAI PAHADWALA STATION ROAD, NAVYOO  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005031

SAFI ISMAIL PATEL B H CIVIL COURT  DABGARWAD,.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005032

SUKLI SADIA HARIJAN SUKHDEVKAKA, HARIJAN  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005033

AMITBHAI SAKARABHAI PARMAR .  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005034

BILAL CHANDMOHAMMAD KELAWALA KUNJDAWADA,  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005035

SHANTILAL MANSUKHLAL PRAJAPATI PRAJAPATIVAS,  LIMDI. PANCHMAHAL..  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005036

RAMESH KHUSHALBHAI PRAJAPATI .  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005037

JITENDRA SOMESHWAR BHATIA SARDAR CHOKH, PADAV.  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005038

NILABEN RAMSHINH PARMAR GODHRA ROAD, SUZA VI  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005039

HIMMAT MANSUKH DAMOR RALIYATI.  TALUKO.  DAHOD..  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005040

KHUSHALBHAI MANGALBHAI PATEL J .  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005041

RAMSING MANSING BARIA C O. TELIPHONE OFFIC  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005042

HAJRA ALIHUSEN DALAL NAVAPURA, BURHANI MA  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005043

TARABAI RAMANLAL THEPADIA HANUMAN BAJAR,  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005044

GANPATSING KHEMRAJ LABANA JT .  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005045



KALUBHAI ALLABAX SABJIFAROSH VANSFODIA SOCIETY,  STATION ROAD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005046

RAMESHBHAI GOMABHAI HADA MODIA DHRMSHALA,  CHAKLIA ROAD,.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005047

KESHAVBHAI SENABHAI RATHOD PATADUNGRI COLONI.  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005048

GENDI MULA ANDA STATIONROAD, BHATWAD  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005049

FATEMA (M) BURHAN PANKI BAJAR,  GARBADA  DAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005050

SHAILESHKUMAR NAGINKUMAR SHAH GANESH SOCIETY, GODH  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005051

MOHANBHAI DITABHAI DATLA HANUMAN BAJAR,  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005052

PINKYBEN SUNILKUMAR TALI .  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005053

AJAB YUSUFIBHAI MANGALMAHUDI KADIAWAD  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005054

KAMLABEN KIRTANSINH LABANA .  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005055

MANSHUKH CHHAGANBHAI PRAJAPATI .  NEAR JALARAM MANDIR.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005056

RUPSINH RATNA MOHANIA .  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005057

KAIZAR MAHMADHUSAIN GOLWALA HANUMAN BAZAR  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005058

SAIFUDDIN HASANBHAI DUNGRAWALA JUNAPURA, VANZARWAD  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005059

SURTI MANSING HARIJAN HARIJANVAS  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005060

TEJSINH PUNJABHAI BARIYA .  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005061

GALI PIDIA PITHAYA HARIJANVAS,CHAKALIA  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005062

SURENDRASINH UDESINH NAYAK .  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005063

SANJAYKUMAR GAJENDRABHAI BAKSI GOVINDNAGAR  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005064

VARSING NANKABHAI MAVI AT. NAGARALA, PO. MO  TA. DAHOD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005065

ATMARAM HARISHCHANDRA BERWA PADAV  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005066

MUKESH RASIKLAL DESAI
C-43 ORCHID WHITE FIELD  MAKARBA RAILWAY 
CROSSING,AHMEDABAD  AHMEDABAD  380050 DUCB005067

CHANDRASINH MANSINH R BARIA GADI FORT QARTERS  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005068

SHAMBHUDA CHHAGAN PARGI DUNGARPUR, SCHOOL FA  KASBA.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005069



SALAUDDIN ISMAIL JABAR VANZARVADA  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005070

VARSING NANDUBHAI PARMAR .  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005071

BACHUBHAI KALIDASBHAI PATEL NEAR GAUSHALA  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005072

KAMLABEN CHANDUMAL LAKHWANI SINDHI SOCIETY  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005073

ZOEBBHAI TAHERBHAI RANAGWALA
6159/A. SAKINA PALACE ALEFIYA COLONY   OPP. TAHERI HALL HADKA 
MILL ROAD GODI ROAD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005074

NEMABEN FAKHRUDDIN DAHODWALA .  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005075

ROSHANBEN CHETANKUMAR DIVETIA MAHAVIRSERI  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005076

KANTILAL DEVRAM PANCHAL .  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005077

KESHARIMAL MITHALAL JAIN 102, VALLABHSUDHA GI  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005078

ASIFKHAN RASIDKHAN PATHAN
DESAIWADA CHHELLA FA  PANCHMAHAL SCOOTER G.  DAHOD  
389151 DUCB005079

DABIAL AUTO ADVISOR MOTA GANCHIWAD  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005080

ABIDHUSAIN ABDULSHAKUR SHEIKH KHAI FALIA, KALAL ZA  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005081

KHIMMAN BALDEV MAHAVAR 1ILTER CITE, BHAVEWA  1385 A, FREELANDGANJ.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005082

PUNJABHAI NATHABHAI RAVALA RAVALA FALIA, UKARDI  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005083

BHUPATSINH NATHBHAI BAROT .  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005084

HANSABEN SURESHCHANDRA SHAH 1, AMRITWADI SOCIETY  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005085

JUMANA AZIZBHAI PITOLWALA BURHANI MAHOLLA  NAVAPURA.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005086

RAJESHKUMAR VITTHALDAS MAKVANA 6, SVAPNADHARA, JALV  STATION ROAD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005087

JIGAR SHASIKANT PARIKH .  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005088

KAUSAR KAIZARBHAI JIRUWALA 9,ZAINAB APPARTMENT,  THAKKAR FALIYA,.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005089

SAVITRIBEN PUNAMCHAND RAVAL RAVALIAWAD  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005090

GULAMHUSIN NAZIRHUSAIN SAIYAD KHANUKARDA, CHHELLA  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005091

PUSPABEN RATILAL SHAH SHANTISADAN SOCIETY  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005092

AMINABIBI GAFFARBHAI KAGDA .  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005093



MAHENDRAKUMAR RAMNIVAS VERMA GOVINDNAGAR SOCIETY  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005094

PUNIA RAVJI DEVDHA PATEL FALIA, DEVDHA  TA. DAHOD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005095

SENIBEN MANGALSING DHAKIA NEAR MOTA GHANCHIWAD  PATELIAWAD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005096

ANVERHUSEN ABDULSAKUR QURESI KASBA PINZARWADA HUS  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005097

SUNDARSINH PARTHESINH BAMAN 11 A,KRUSHNA NAGAR S  NEAR GOVIND NAGAR.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005098

MAKSUDABIBI HABIB SHAIKH B H CHAKALIA ROAD CO  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005099

LALMOHAMMAD AHEMADNUR SHAIKH THAKKAR FALIA PAREL  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005100

NATHIBEN MAGAN RAMBHAPURWALA BANDUKWADA  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005101

DR RAMESHCHANDRA MAGAN DESAI C O NATVARLAL M. DES  KALIAN SOCIETY.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005102

NANURAMBHAI MADIABHAI MEDA GARKHAYA  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005103

RAMESHKUMAR DHULABHAI SELOT CHIRAYU HOSTPITAL  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005104

HASANALI MAHAMMODALI M MITHWAL HAMIDI MOHALLA  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005105

HUSENI JAINUDDIN KAJI NOOR BAGE GODHRA ROA  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005106

JAMANABEN MANSING DAMOR DESAIWADA CHHELLA FA  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005107

KAMLABEN SANKARBHAI HARIJAN HARIJANWAS CHAKALIA  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005108

KALIBEN KADVABHAI HARIJAN HARIJANVAS CHAKALIA  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005109

DHAPUBAI PRATAPMAL LALVANI 17,GOVIND NAGAR  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005110

AMINA MANNANBHAI DUNGRAWALA 404,UMULKIRAM APPARTMENT,  HUSENI MOHALLA   DAHOD  389151 DUCB005111

MOHAMMADHUSEN CHANDMOH KUNJDA KUNZADAWAD  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005112

YASMIN SAKIRBHAI KAYADAWALA POST KAWANT TAL. CHH  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005113

NIRMALA GHANSYAMDAS DESAI JT DESAIWADA  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005114

LATIFBHAI HAMIDBHAI MALEK KALAL ZAPA  KASBA.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005115

RAMESHKUMAR BABUBHAI NAIYA BHATWADA STATION ROA  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005116

SARADKUMAR POONAMBHAI SOLANKI TALUKA PANCHAYAT QTR  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005117



DHULA RAISING PATEL VIJAGADH POST. ABHLO  TAL. DAHOD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005118

JADAVLAL SATRAMDAS ANNADANI GANDHI CHOWK  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005119

SANTILAL BALCHAND BHATI SONIWADA  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005120

HASMUKHLAL CHANDULAL MISTRY .  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005121

JANTIBHAI DEVABHAI MALI DABGARWAD  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005122

MUSTUFA TAHERBHAI KOLSAWALA LANWALA CHAWL STATIO  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005123

DR SHARADBHAI RAMANLAL VAIDHYA INDORE HIGHWAY  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005124

VARSHA NAVINKUMAR TANDON KRISHNAGAR SOCITEY,M  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005125

BHUDEVBHAI DALABHAI PARMAR AADIVASI SOCIETY CHA  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005126

SABBIR HASANJI PARAWALA HUSAINI MOHALLA  VANZARWAD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005127

SWETA MANOJKUMAR SHAH 59 ASHIRWAD SOCIETY  GOVIND NAGAR  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005128

KURBANHU SULEMANJI BHABHRAWALA BHABHRA MP  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005129

ASLAM SULEMAN SHEIKH VANZARWAD  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005130

KHIMLIBEN MANSINGBHAI VASAIYA BIAMALI,TAL.ZALOD  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005131

DHULIBEN PRATAPSINH AMALIAR DATIA,TAL.ZALOD  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005132

MITHUBEN JAVSINGBHAI DAMOR POST RAMKHOTA,TAL.ZA  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005134

NIRMALABEN KALUBHAI CHAREL .  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005135

RAMILABEN PITHABHAI DAMOR RALIYATI,GUJJAR  TAL.ZALOD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005136

RAMILABEN LUJABHAI SELOT LAMBELA,POST KHARSAN  TAL.ZALOD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005137

VANITABEN RATANSINHBHAI DAMOR GAMDI TAL.ZALOD  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005138

VAJLIBEN NEVLABEN BARIYA .  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005139

VALIBEN BIPINBHAI DAMOR HADMAT KHUTA,TAL.ZAL  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005140

DIPAKKUMAR GANPATLAL KADIA KADIAWAD  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005141

DEVABHAI UKAR BHOI BHOIWAD  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005142



DHIRAJKUMAR HIMMATLAL PARAG CHAKALIA ROAD  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005143

NOORBIBI ABDULRAJAK MANSURI .  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005144

DILIPKUMAR DHIRAJLAL MEHTA 306/B AKSHAR TOWER-1  MANDAVAV ROAD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005145

HABIBKHAN SIKANDARKHAN PATHAN OPP.DARPAN CINEMA  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005146

JIGNASA PRAFULCHANDRA SHAH 27,VRINDAVAN SOCIETY  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005147

NARMADABEN KALUBHAI BARIA OPP.GAUSHALA  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005148

SOMABHAI VIRABHAI PARMAR GADI FORT ROOM NO.17  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005149

KANTABEN DORESWAMI SWAMI .  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005150

ANILKUMAR DEVJIBHAI CHAUHAN VAGHESWARI PETROLIUM  GODHRA ROAD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005151

PANKAJKUMAR ARVINDLAL MERCHANT 24 A GITNANDAN SOCIETY  GOVIND NAGAR   DAHOD  389151 DUCB005152

RAJENDRA DHANABHAI GOHIL SERVICE STATION GARK  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005153

YUNUS HARUNBHAI CHUNAWALA B H.CIVIL COURT  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005154

NATVAR BIJIA HARIJAN SUKHDEVKAKA,HARIJANV  CHAKALIA ROAD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005155

DEVKANYABEN SUBHASCHANDRA SHAH DAULATGUNJ BAZAR  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005156

RATILAL RANCHHODDAS PANCHAL GADI FORT  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005157

JITENDRAKUMAR MANUBHAI PATEL
SOHAM APPRTMENT  OPP.DARSHTI NETRALAYCHAKALIA ROAD  
DAHOD  389151 DUCB005158

DHARMA JETABHAI SANGADA KHAYA,BORWANI,TAL.DA  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005159

MINAXIBEN VASANTKUMAR DABGAR DABGARWAD  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005160

SHUSILA DHULIYABHAI HARIJAN .  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005161

SHARDABEN KANAIYALAL DABGAR DABGARWAD  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005162

AKILA ABBASI DHUNDHIAWALA
C O.SHABBIRHUSAI A.B  SAIFEE MOHALLAGODI ROAD,  DAHOD  
389151 DUCB005163

CHUNILAL PREMCHAND KALAL DUKALPURA  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005164

INAMULLAKHAN GULZARKHAN PATHAN KASBA  STATION ROAD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005165

SURESHCHANDRA MOHANLAL PANDYA .  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005166



SAKINABEN ALIHUSAIN SAYARWALA JUNAPURA,OPP.MOTI MA  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005167

KOKILABEN LAXMINARAYAN PALIWAL PATELFALIA  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005168

RUKSHANABEN SHABBIR GHADIALI MOCHIWAD  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005169

KAILASHCHANDRA RAGHU PANCHAL SONIWAD  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005170

ICHHASHANKAR MITHALAL TRIVEDI DESAIWAD,VACHLAFALIA  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005171

HIRABHAI NATHABHAI PARMAR POST KHAREDI,DUNGRAF  TAL.DAHOD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005172

YOGINI PRAKASHCHANDRA YADAV B H.SAK MARKET  CHHIPAWAD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005173

HIMMATSINH HIRASINH KHASARIA BAHARPURA  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005174

JAKIR DHOLIABHAI SABJIFAROS VANZARWAD  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005175

KHAIRUNNISH IKBAL SHEIKH JUNI KACHERI  KASBA.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005176

HETA KAMLESHKUMAR SHAH 2448 2 KHADAYTAWAD  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005177

MALTIBEN KIRANKUMAR GARASHIA ASHRAM KANYASALA CHH  JESAWADA.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005178

ISUB VALIBHAI DHAMAD OPP.CIVIL COURT,CHAK  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005179

PARSING MANSING MAVI NEHRU BAG,STATIION R  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005180

HARSHADRAY OCCHAVLAL MODHIA NETAJI BAZAR  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005181

KALUBHAI SURTANBHAI HATHILA MOTA GHANCHIWADA  OPP.RASUL DABIAL'S O.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005182

MOJIRAM VAJESINH LABANA TARVADIA VAJA,POST I  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005183

NATHABHAI MOTIBHAI DAMOR GADI FORT  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005184

BABU MANSUKH HARIJAN HARIJANVAS,CHAKALIYA  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005185

MAOTU ATULKUMAR BOBDA CHHIPAWAD  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005186

MATHUR KODAR HARIJAN SUKHDEV KAKA HARIJAN  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005187

RAJU DASHRATH HARIJAN HARIJANVAS,CHAKALIA  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005188

SABUR NATHA HARIJAN HARIJANVAS,CHAKALIA  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005189

MAGANLAL RAYCHAND MALI DABGARWAD  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005190



GALABHAI JITRABHAI BHABHOR DAH DUNGRI FALIA  DHAMARDA,POST BORDI.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005191

NARSINHBHAI CHHAGNABHAI PIDHIA HARIJANVAS,CHAKALIA  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005192

ABBASBHAI ABDULHUSEN TINWALA VASFODA SOCIETY  STATION ROAD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005193

SHARDABEN FATESINH RATHOD NIMACH TAL. DAHOD  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005194

SUMANBEN DITABHAI CHAUHAN KHAREDI GAMTAM FALIA  TAL.DAHOD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005195

MITESHKUMAR MANEKLAL BHATT 1778 CHELLA FALIYA  DESAI WADA  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005196

VANITABEN BHURABHAI MEDA KHANGELA TAL.DAHOD  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005197

KALIBEN GOKALBHAI BHABHOR MATAVA TAL DAHOD  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005198

ASHOK MITHU HARIJAN HARIJANWAS  CHAKALIA ROAD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005199

LADUBEN MANSINGBHAI PARMAR GAUSHALA BHILWAD  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005200

MOHAMADI NAJAMUDDIN KAPADIA 1068,JUNAPURA  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005201

AKIL ABBASBHAI BAJI NAHERUBAGE STATION R  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005202

DILIP DHANSING BHOI GARKHAYA NR.SARVICE  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005203

PANITABEN SHANTILAL SANGADIA CHANDVANA POST.KATVA  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005204

RAMILABEN VARSING DAMOR DAMOR FALIU POST.KAT  TAL.DAHOD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005205

RAMILABEN KHATRABHAI RATHOD NISHAL FALIA AAHADA  POST.PANCHWADA TAL.D.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005206

SHAKUNTALABEN BABULAL DEVDA GARBADA TAL.DAHOD  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005207

GUMAN SOMA HARIJAN HARIJANWAS CHAKALIA  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005208

VINODKUMAR KANJIBHAI PARMAR B 20.VANKAR SOCIETY  CHAKALIA ROAD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005209

KANTABEN INDRAMAL GANDHI PRATAPKUNJ L.T.ROAD  BORIVALI  WEST  BOMB.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005210

LILABEN SOMABHAI HARIJAN HARIJANWAS CHAKALAI  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005211

SAJJANSINH SAVSING LABANA AT TARVADIA VAJA TAL  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005212

HASUMATIBEN KACHRAJI PANCHAL KADIAWAD FANAS NI CH  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005213

JAYNTILAL PUNJABHAI PATEL NARMADA NIVAS  BAHARPURA PADAV ROAD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005214



DHIRUBHAI HARJIBHAI MOJIDRA PATADUNGARI COLONI  B H GIRLS SCHOOL.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005215

LILABEN KANUBHAI PARMAR VASFODA SOCIETY  STATION ROAD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005216

MAHESH GORDHANDAS DESAI DEVASHISH APPART GUJARATIWAD     DAHOD  389151 DUCB005217

RAKESH BHURAJI KANGSHIWALA VANZARWADA  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005218

YASHMIN TAHERBHAI RAWAT VANZARWAD  OPP. JABIR KATLAWALA.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005219

HITENDRAKUMAR SHANTILAL JOSHI SHREEJIAPPARMENT  DESAIWADA  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005220

PRAVINKUMAR KALIDAS RAJPUT
NEAR GAUSHALA, KOLIWAD,  BEHIND POLICE CHOWKI NO 3  DAHOD  
389151 DUCB005221

RANJIT VARSING BILWAL RALIYATI POST. DAHOD  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005222

KANTILAL BALCHAND BHATIA SONIWAD  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005223

SATBIRSINH JAGDISH BUNHAMA SONIWAD  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005224

HAMIDA YUSUFI DALAL KADIYAWAD  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005225

JAYANTILAL CHANDULAL PARIKH DESAIWAD KHDAYTAWAD  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005226

SHERBANU MOHAMMAD SABJIFAROS KALAL ZAMPA , DANGI  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005227

RAYSING BHAVA BHURIA GALALIAWAD  PATEL FALIA KASBA.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005228

MULSINH CHHATRASINH RAHEVAR NAVRANG SOCIETY  GODHRA ROAD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005229

MATHURALAL PUNAMCHAND JAISWAL CHANDAN CHAL  GODHRA ROADDAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005230

KIRTANSINH RANSINH PADWAL SHANTI SADAN SOCIETY  STATION ROAD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005231

KACHARABHAI BHURABHAI PRAJAPTI HANUMAN BAZAR OPP. J  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005232

PRAVINCHANDRA HIRALAL PANCHAL SONI WAD  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005233

ASHOKBHAI MAGANBHAI BHANA
105/A,RALIYATI ROAD  OPP: URBAN HOSPITAL SANSIWAD  DAHOD  
389151 DUCB005234

CHANDRESHA RAMESHCHANDRA DESAI DESAIWAD KHDAYTAWAD  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005235

SATTAR HUSAINBHAI SHAH SAAK MARKET  COURT ROAD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005236

GAGI HIRA RANCHOD HARIJAN J/A SUKHDEVKAKA HARIGANV  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005237

LALITABEN RASIKLAL PANCHAL GODHRA ROAD SHRIJI J  OPP. GOVT. SHOPPING.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005238



VIRYABHAI VARSINGBHAI BHUDA KHAROD NISHAL FALIA  KASBA.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005239

CHANDRAKISHOR HARISON BENSION NAVI MARWADI CHAWL  NEAR DARPAN TALKEIS.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005240
VIJAYKUMAR VIJAYKUMAR  VADILAL SHAH . 
VADILAL SHAH 3170, M.G.ROAD  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005241

SURJI MATHUR MAMUDDIN RAM NAGAR SOCIETY  CHAKALIYA ROAD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005242

FARIDA(M) MUNSHIBHAI KUNJDA KASBA JUNI KACHERI  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005243

REHANA ABBASHBHAI LANEWALA STATION ROAD  NAVYUG TILES.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005244

JESING BIJIYA HARIJAN HARIJANWAS  CHAKALIA ROAD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005245

PUNJALAL NANALAL BHATT PURABIAWAD  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005246

KANIA ELECTRICALS . KATWARA  TAL.DAHOD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005247

NILABEN MANUBHAI DESAI 8 PUSHTINAGAR  NEAR DEVASHISH TOWER  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005248

BABULAL KODARBHAI PRAJAPATI BANDUKWADA  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005249

PRAFULLBEN SAMUEL CHRISTIAN 8,KAMDAR SOCIETY  NR.MISION HOSPITAL.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005250

MANOJKUMAR MANSUKHLAL BHATIA NAVIWAD  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005251

HARJIVANDAS DEVAJIBHAI JADAV C O SOMESWAR CHANDUL  PARMAR DAULATGANJ B.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005252

HARISHCHANDRA NYALCHAND KALAL POST.BALIYA  TAL.SNTRAMPUR.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005253

JOKHABHAI KHUMAJIBHAI SINGADIA MUVALIA FARM.  SARASI.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005254

HARILAL NATHALAL PANCHAL SONIWAD  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005255

RAMYANK RASHMIKANT SHAH
201, KRISHANASHRAY  201, KRISHANASHRAY, TALAV 
FALIADESAIWADA   DAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005256

SURESH SAKKARIA BHURIA QTRES NO.1242,RLY.SR  C SITE.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005257

SEDUNBIBI YUSUFKHAN PATHAN GODI ROAD,  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005258

SHREYABEN RAJENDRABHAI DESAI 5   KALYAN SOCIETY  STATION ROADDAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005259

RASHIDA SABBIRBHAI BANDIBAR BURHANI MOHALLA NAVA  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005260

VIJAYKUMAR SHREERAM SAXENA R.T.O. QTR. OPP.PRAN  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005261

USHABEN ARVINDKUMAR DOSHI MAHAVIRSERI  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005262



POHUMAL HIRANAND NACHLANI ASHRAM ROAD SHREEJI  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005263

FAKHRUDDIN K HUSEN RAJPURWALA JUNAPURA NAJMI MOHAL  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005264

VIKRAMSING JESINGBHAI PATELIA NEAR DR. SOLANKI HOS  GODHRA ROAD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005265

CHETANABEN KRISHNAKANT PAREKH DESAIWADA CHHELLA FA  AKHADAMA, NR.VALLABH.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005266

INDER MANGALJI BHOI A/C BHOI SAMAJ BHOIWADA  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005267

CHILIYA LALJI SANGADIA NEEM NALIYA POST RAB  HANGADIA FALIA.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005268

DHANSUKHLAL DALABHAI CHAUHAN MOTA GHANCHIWADA  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005269

SABU LALU MOHANIA MANDAV POST BORDI TA  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005270

SADIK IBRAHIM ISMAILWALA BOR. TAL. DEVGADH BA  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005271

BACHUBHAI MADUBHAI CHAUHAN BAHARPURA PADAV ROAD  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005272

HAJRA HATIM PHOTOGRAPHAR TOWER ROAD  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005273

ANILKUMAR KISHORILAL GUPTA C O. C.KANT RADIO  M.G.ROAD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005274

KIRANBEN SATISHCHANDRA DESAI KHADAYTAWAD DESAIWAD  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005275

MUSTAN SADIKALI VALINABUWALA CHAKALIYA TAL. JALOD  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005276

SURPAL SAVJI DANGI DANGI FALIA  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005277

JAYDEEP KARUNASHANKAR AACHARYA BHAJI PAU STALL  PUPABIAWAD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005278

NILESH NATVARLAL PANCHAL 21 E KHDDA COLONY  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005279

DEVABHAI DALABHAI BHABHOR CHHAB TALAV , DHARMA  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005280

DARSHAN KANAIYALAL DADWANI OPP. CIVIL COURT  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005281

MANNAN SAIFUDDIN GANGARDIWALA CHHALLAWALA NI SERI  NAVAPURA.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005282

JITENDRAKUMAR NATVARLAL DARJI DABGARWAD  DAULATGUNJ BAZAR.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005283

PRABHASH SURESHCHANDRA SARKAR C O. RAJ HAIR DREESE  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005284

ANITA KAMLESHKUMAR MODHIA POST. GANGARDI  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005285

SAFI MOHAMMED SHERMOHD  PATHAN VANZARWAD  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005286



PARSOTTAMDAS MANIILAL KADIA DESAIWAD,  CHELLA FALIYANR.BRAHMAN NI VADI  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005287

SHILABEN DIPAKKUMAR SHETH
802 YASHODHA RESIDENCY2   VITTLESHDHAM NAGAR PUSHTINAGAR  
DAHOD  389151 DUCB005288

RANCHHODDAS KHUSHALDAS PANCHAL JHALOD. MUVADA.  OP. VISHAVKARMA MAND.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005289

PAMUBEN JOGABHAI BHARWAD GODHRA ROAD,  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005290

SARFUDDIN HAJI KAMRUDDIN KAJI MULLAWAD, NR.TALAV  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005291

NIRMALABEN PRATAPSINH BARIA BARIAWADA, NEAR. GAN  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005292

KAMLABEN KALUSINGH PARMAR OPP. JAIN NASHIYA,  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005293

SUBAN KARIM BANDIBARWALA B H.MUNSAF COURT,  OPP. KANTIPALAS MILL.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005294

KHUSHALIBEN BHERUMAL GURNANI ZULELAL SOCIETY, GOD  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005295

BHARTIBEN NARENDRAKUMAR MODHIA PATEL FALIA,  PURABIAWAD,.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005296

RAKESH DULABHAI RATHOD GARKHAYA,  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005297

KANUBHAI KUVARABHAI RATHOD AADIVASHI SOCIETY,  CHAKLIA ROAD,.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005298

AKBARALI THAHERBHAI VALINABU- FATEPURA. BLAIYA ROA  TAL. SANTRAMPUR,.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005299

BANUBEN AKBARALI DARUWALA JUNAPURA, MOTI MASJI  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005300

NANDABEN ANILKUMAR HATHILA SHIV SHAKTI SOCIETY   UKARDI ROAD,DELSAR  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005301

MASKURAHEMED ABDULSAKUR KUNJDA MOCHIWADA  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005302

MOHMMEDHANIF USMANMIYA MALEK KASBA JUNI KACHERI  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005303

RUKHIBEN MANSUKHBHAI HARIJAN CHAKALIYA ROAD  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005304

SOBHABEN ASHWINKUMAR SHAH KHADAYTAWAD  DESAIWADA   DAHOD  389151 DUCB005305

BANU IBRAHIMBHAI LANEWALA STATION ROAD NEAR JA  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005306

PANKAJKUMAR JAYANTILAL SONI 5B, GOVINDNAGAR  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005307

PRADIPKUMAR SHRIRAMSINH THAKUR GODHRA ROAD  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005308

BHARATSINH JAVABHAI BARIYA JESAWADA  TAL. DAHOD  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005309

DHANABHAI PUNJABHAI GALIYA GODHRA ROAD PATRAWAL  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005310



KESHARBEN CHHOTALAL DABGAR DABGARWAD  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005311

MAZAHAR MOHAMMADHU GURIWALA SAIFEE MOHALLA  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005312

RITESH SURESH PITOLWALA BAHARPURA,MARKET ROA  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005313

KUTUB ASGARBHAI LUKKHADIAWALA SAIFEE MOHALLA  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005314

RAMABHAI RUPABHAI MALI SONIWAD  SONIWAD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005315

ABHESING RAMANLAL PANCHAL KALIAWAD,DUKAN FALIA  TAL.LIMKHEDA.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005316

ABBASBHAI JABIRBHAI NAGDI VANZARWAD  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005317

MATHURIBEN ABHESINH NAYAK KATHLA,TAL.DAHOD  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005318

ROOPSINH SAKRABHAI PARMAR BAWKA,NAYAKPURA  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005319

SOMA KADVA PITHAYA HARIJANWAS  CHAKALIA ROAD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005320

MUSHTAK ABDULRAHIM PINJARA MOTA GHANCHIWAD  KHANUKERDA.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005321

ASHMITA PRAFULCHANDRA SHAH DARSHAN VRUNDAVAN SO  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005322

SHANTABEN NANALAL PITHAYA HARIJANWAS,CHAKALIA  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005323

ABDULRASHID MAJIDBHAI MIRZA VANZARWAD  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005324

MOHAMMADI FIDAHUSAIN KATHIRIA C O.SAIFUDDIN M. MAL  BHOIWADA,SAIFEE MOHA.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005325

KESRIBEN KASNABHAI BHABHOR C O.HIRABHAI PUNJABH  GALALIAWAD,KASBA.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005326

BACHUBHAI SENABHAI BARIA NAVAGAM TAL.DAHOD  UGAMNA FALIA.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005327

MANIBEN RANCHHODDAS GADARIA DASHNA COLONI  NR.SANATAN MANDIR.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005328

TARJANI GOPALBHAI SHAH  JT A/C
C O.NAREN B KADAKIA  17 B,VRUNDAVAN SOC.,GOVIND NAGAR  
DAHOD  389151 DUCB005329

ASHABEN JAVAHARLAL JETHWANI SINDHI SOCIETY  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005330

PREXA(M) NANDKISHOR MODHIA 4679,BANDUK WAD  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005331

VIRENDRASINH PUSPSINH CHAUHAN DAHOD TOWN POLICE LI  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005332

BAKULABEN DEVENDRA RATHOD BHATWADA SCHOOL COMP  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005333

KALPANA UMAKANT MANTRI C O.KESARIMAL RADHAK  HANUMAN BAZAR.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005334



RAMPRAKASH KEHARILAL SHARMA C O MARUTI PULSES  GIDCC O MARUTI PULSES  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005335

ISMAIL BAVASAAB MALEK MOTA GHANCHIWAD NR.C  TALAVDI.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005336

NARGISBEN ASGARALI KATVARAWALA HUSAMI MOHALLA  C O HATIMBHAI GULGUL.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005337

PRADIP JAYNTILAL SHETH SUBHADRA SHOPPING CE  M.G.ROAD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005338

JAEDA JIKAR KHODA NEAR.CIVIL COURT BHI  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005339

DALSING VARSING PASAIYA BORVANI POST. KHAROD  TAL.DAHOD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005340

ABDULTAIYAB K GANGARDIWALA JUNAPURA NAJAMI MOHA  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005341

PRAVINCHANDRA JIVABHAI PATEL 42 AGRAWAL SOCIETY  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005342

BABUBHAI MOHD HUSEN BAGAVAN KALA ZAPA PINJARWAD  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005343

SHIRIN KHURSHIDBHAI NURBHAIWAL PINJARWAD NR.JUMATKH  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005344

JASHAVNTBHAI SOMABHAI PARMAR DABGARWAD  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005345

SANJAY PUNAMCHAND JOSHI .  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005346

PRITI SUDHANSHU SHAH
BHAGYODAY SOCIETY,  BHAGYODAY SOCIETY,BEHIND DEVASHISH 
APPT.NEAR SHAH TILES,  TALAV ROAD   DAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005347

GULAMBHAI MEHBUB RASUL MALEK MOTA GHANCHIWAD  MOTA GHANCHIWAD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005348

VASHANTI GABU SANSI RALIATI  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005349

JAYANTILAL AMBALAL PRAJAPATI RULAR POLICE LINE  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005350

MADHUBEN RAMESH MISHRA GODHRA ROAD CHANDAN  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005351

SHABBIR FAKHRUDDIN NAYA HUSENI MOHALLA  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005352

ZAHIRUDDIN SADRUDDIN MALEK B H JYOTI APPRT.  GODI ROAD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005353

GOVINDPRASAD BABULAL SARGARA DESAIWAD, NR.KANYA S  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005354

KIRITBHAI CHANDUBHAI PATEL 42,AGRAWAL SOCIETY  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005355

KUTBUDDIN FIDAHUSEN SHAKIR C OTAHERBHAI M CHALL  MULLAJI BAZAR.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005356

ASHABIBI ABDULYUSUF TENA COURT ROAD  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005357

ASHABIBI ABDULYUSUF TENA COURT ROAD  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005358



CHANDRAKANT BABULAL PATEL 42, AGRAWAL SOCIETY,  MANDAVAV ROAD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005359

BABULAL BUDDHICHAND DHOBI BLOCK NO.9, GODI ROA  BEHIND RAGHAV HOSTEL.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005360

FARIDABIBI YUSUFBHAI QURESHI JUNA VANKARVAS, KASB  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005361

KRUPA SURESHCHANDRA AMIN HARSOLAWAD  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005362

JAVSING DALABHAI GOHIL MOTA FALIA, KHARODA  TA. DAHOD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005363

SHARMISTHABEN RAMANLAL SHETH KHDAYTAWAD  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005364

RAMESHBHAI PANCHAMBHAI DEVDHA NEAR DARPAN TALKIES  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005365

RAMESHBHAI RATANSING GANAVA GARIWAD  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005366

KALIBIBI GOKULSINH PANJABI NEAR COTTEG HOSPITAL  STATION ROAD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005367

BHAVNA SHAILESHKUMAR PANCHAL PURABIAWAD  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005368

RATANBEN BAPUBHAI HATHILA OPP. LAXMI MILL  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005369

VIJAY HASHMUKHLAL SHARAF OPP.KALABHAI PETROL  STATION ROAD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005370

MAHEBUBALI SHERALI MAKRANI NEAR MANEKCHAND KUVA  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005371

MURAD YUSUF MUNDA MOTA GHANCHIWAD  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005372

PRAVINCHANDRA MANSUKLAL PARMAR M.G. ROAD  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005373

ZERABAI SADIKALI VALINABUNWALA NAJMI MAHOLLA  OPP. MOTI MASJID.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005374

P G LALPUR A/C SHIVAM F CIRCLE BAHARPURA  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005375

JITENDRA AMRITLAL RAMBHAPURWAL BHARPURA  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005376

HANSABEN BHUPENDRABHAI DESAI C O P.A.AMIN,  HARSOLAWAD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005377

NARENDRA BALDEVDAS KADAKIA 17 B,VRUNDAVAN SOCIETY  OPP CHIRAYU HOSPITAL  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005378

SHANTABEN RATANLAL SARAIYA HARSOLAWAD  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005379

DILIP NARAYANRAV KHANVILKAR ANIMAL HOSPITAL  MARKET YARD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005380

NARESH SHRIHUKAMSING RAJPUT PURBIAWAD  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005381

MANIBEN MITHALAL RATHOD
MISSION KAMDAR SOCIE  MISSION KAMDAR SOCIRTYZALOD ROAD. 
DAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005382



JENABBEN ABBASBHAI MAHUDAWALA JUNAPURA  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005383

MEMUNABAI ALIHUSAIN PANWALA ISLAMPURA  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005384

GOPALCHANDRA KANAIYALAL BHATT AASOPALAV SOCIETY  MARKET ROAD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005385

TAIYABALI SAIFUDDIN VHORA NEAR JHULELAL SOCIET  GODI ROAD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005386

RANGA BIJIYA PARMAR TALAV FALIA, MOTI RA  KASBA.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005387

MOHMADSALIM AHMADNUR CHUDIWALA CHANDRASHEKHAR MARG  RANAPUR   M.P..  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005388

ABDULSALAM ISMAIL BAJARIA NEAR CIVIL COURT  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005389

CHANDULAL MANSINH PRAJAPATI VARZAR, DIST. JHABUA  M.P..  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005390

FAJELA FAKHRUDDIN BOOTWALA ISLAMPURA, SAIFEE MA  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005391

KAUSHAL (M) ATULKUMAR DOSHI DAULATGANJ BAZAR  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005392

MAHESHKUMAR PARSOTTAM PARMAR NANA DABGARWAD  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005393

HANSABEN AJAYKUMAR SONI C OGOVINDLAL JHUMAKL  PANI GATE.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005394

KALLU MAJIDBHAI SHEIKH JUNA VANKARWAS  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005395

SENABHAI MOTIBHAI BHABHOR UMARIYA FALIA  ABHLOD, TA, DAHOD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005396

PUNJALAL DAMODARDAS PANCHAL
CHETANA SOCIETY   NEAR PANCHAL WADI , GOVINDNAGAR  DAHOD  
389151 DUCB005397

JOTSING MAGANBHAI BAMANIA P.W.D. STAFF QUARTER  GADI FORT.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005398

JENAB KURBANHUSEN LANWALA SAIFEE MOHALLA  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005399

ANANDILAL MANMAL NAGORI KAMALIAWAD  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005400

CHHAGANBHAI BIJLABHAI PARMAR NIM FALIA, KASBA,1ST  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005401

SHUSHILABEN RAMANBHAI KATARA NR.SARKARI HOSPITAL  STATION ROAD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005402

DEVANGKUMAR JAYANTILAL GAJJAR DESAIWAD,PENTER VAGH  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005403

GHANSHYAMBHAI KISHORILAL AGRAWAL NAHERU SOCIETY,  CHAKALIA ROAD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005404

MURALIDHAR POHUMAL SANGATVANI AT.ZABUA ,IRIGEAN CO  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005405

NIRMAL JAGANNATHPRASAD SHARMA 77,VIVEKANAND NAGAR  AT.ZABUA M.P..  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005406



SITABEN HASMUKHLAL AGRAWAL DAULATGANJ BAZAR  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005407

TASNIMA MOHAMMADI RANGWALA JUNAPURA DHOBI FALIA  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005408

RAJESHKUMAR NANJIBHAI PRAJAPATI SHRDDHA NAGAR  MANDAV ROAD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005409

URMILABEN KRUSHNAKANT SEVAK 1752/CHHELLA FALIYA  DESAIWAD   DAHOD  389151 DUCB005410

RAMESHCHANDRA SHARAD SHAH DUDHIYA TAL LIMKHEDA  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005411

JITHARABHAI BHARATH BAMANIA AT.DADUR PATEL FALIU  TAL.DAHOD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005412

SHIVAJI POPAT SANSI TALAV FALIA  NEAR FAKHRI SOCIETY  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005413

CHANDRAKANTABEN AMARSINH HADA SONIWAD  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005414

DIVALIBEN CHAMPAKLAL KADIA KADIAWAD  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005415

KAILASH BANIRAM BHOI BHOIWADA  DAHOD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005416

SHILPABEN NARESHKUMAR KADAKIA BHAGYODAY SOCIETY,  GOVIND NAGAR  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005417

MISRIMAL GULABCHAND JAIN MEGHNAGAR DIST.ZABUA  M.P..  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005418

BADARSING KAYAMSING GOHIL DISTRIC BANGALA  OPP. WATER TANK.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005419

JITENDRAKUMAR RATILAL BHATIA PURABIAWAD  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005420

VARJIBHAI RANGUBHAI MAVI BHATWADA SCHOOL COMP  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005421

AMITA VIRALKUMAR CHOKSI B H SAK MARKET  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005422

NURUDDIN ISAKBHAI DUDHIYAWALA BURHANI SOCIETY  NEAR.SCHOOL.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005423

HEMABEN GIRDHARILAL SHARMA SHREEJI NIVAS KAMALA  GAUSHALA ROAD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005424

MANJULABEN RAMESH MODHIA 225,DAULATGANJ BAZAR  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005425

MAMTA NATVARLAL AGRAWAL
NEAR DENA BANK,4645,BAHARPURA,OPP,ANAJ MARKETNEAR NAYAK 
HOSPITAL    DAHOD  389151 DUCB005426

MADHU MATHUR HARIJAN(BHURIA) HARIJANVAS  CHAKALIA ROAD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005427

GOVIND MAGAN PITHAYA HARIJANVAS  CHAKALIA  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005428

FAKHRUKHAN MUSTUFAKHAN PATHAN QTR.NO.1394 J FILTER  RLY COLONI PAREL.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005429

HEMLATABEN LAXAMANBHAI MAKVANA NR.NAVJIVAN MILL  PADAV.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005430



MANGUBEN NARSING LABANA AT.BHAMBHORI POST.GA  TAL.DAHOD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005431

MOTAHERA SHABBIR GODHRAWALA MOCHIWAD KADIAWAD  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005432

SHANTABEN GOKALDAS NALVAYA PUSPKUNJ AADIVASI SO  CHAKALIA ROAD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005433

SABURBHAI VAGHJIBHAI MOHANIA GALALIAYAWAD  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005434

MANGALDAS KALUBHAI KALMI PANCHWADA,TAL.DAHOD  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005435

KALAVATIBEN MANILAL GANDHI PANKAJ SOCIETY  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005436

HARUN MOHAMMAD ANUS MOTA GHANCIWAD  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005437

HIRALAL BAVANIA SANSI OPP. URBAN HOSPITAL,  RALIYATI, DAHOD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005438

MAGAN GABBU SANSI
OPP.URBAN BANK HOSPI  OPP.URBAN BANK HOSPITALRALIYATI  
DAHOD  389151 DUCB005439

SHAMIMBANU RAFIKMOHD LAHORI 6 5 54,COURT ROAD  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005440

NANJIBHAI BAPUBHAI BHURIA .  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005441

HARENDRA MANEKLAL PANCHOLI 1126,MAHAVIR SHERI  NR. JAIN MANDIR  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005442

HANSABEN PURSOTTAMDAS PANCHAL 4949,PURABIAWAD  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005443

FIROZ VALI PTEL B H.COURT  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005444

SWATI MANOJKUMAR DARJI C O.ROYAL TAIORS  M.G.ROAD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005445

LALABHAI BHERABHAI GARI JT B H.COURT  BHILWADA.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005446

AMIR AJGARALI MAKARANI TALAV FALIA  NR.ANJUMAN HOSPITAL.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005447

KAILASCHANDRA NARAYAN RATHOD 23,AGRAWAL SOCIETY  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005448

SHUSILABEN JAYNARAYAN SHAH HANUMAN BAZAR  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005449

NISHABEN GOVINDLAL SONI M.G.ROAD OPP. PANIGA  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005450

SATTAR IBRAHIM SAMAD VANZARWAD  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005451

SURESHKUMAR MANSUKHLAL PANCHAL GAUSHALA  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005452

GIRISHKUMAR RANCHODDDAS BARIYA ROOM NO.1 GOVT. COLO  B H.PRANT OFFICE.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005453

MOHAMMED TAIYABALI KUNDAWALA PAPAMIYA NI CHAWL  ZUPDA HOTEL.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005454



NAJMUDDIN SAIFUDDIN MITHAIWALA DUDHIYAWALA NI SERI  BHATWADA.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005455

PUSPABEN INDULAL NECHLANI SINDHI SOCIETY  B H. GADI.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005456

JAINUDDIN TAIYABALI BHABHRAWAL 1111, NAJMI MOHALLA  2ND FLOOR.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005457

LATABEN RATILAL PANCHAL GADI COURT  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005458

NARENDRA HARIRAM MEGHWANI DABGARWAD  GODI ROAD,GODI ROAD,  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005459

RAJUBHAI DEVCHANDBHAI MALI SONIWAD  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005460

KIRTIKABEN SHANTILAL SHETH DESAIWAD, TALAV FALI  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005461

KESHAVLAL MATHURDAS DESAI MATHURDESAI NI KHADK  DESAIWADA.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005462

KALPANABEN PRADUMANKUMAR DOSHI DAULATGUNJ BAZAR  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005463

NOORBIBI VALIMOHAMMED MANSURI GODHRA ROAD SUDAI MA  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005464

RUSHABHBHAI GENDALAL SHAH
8 B PATEL SOCIETY  8 B, PATEL SOCIETY,NR. SHRADHA 
NAGARMANDAVAV ROAD  DAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005465

MIRABEN LAXMANBHAI RATHOD DESAIWADA NEAR AKHAD  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005466

PRAKASHCHNDRA MADANLAL AGRAWAL C O.GOPI KRUSHNA B.  7, AGRAWAL SOCIETY.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005467

MANUBEN KALIDAS BARIYA GODHRA ROAD  CHANDAN CHAWL.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005468

JAGDISH GAURISHANKAR PANDYA IN. GADI, MAMLATDAR  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005469

AMARSINH MADHUSINH THAKOR SONIWAD  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005470

MANJULABEN VITTHALBHAI NAGORI HARIJANVAS  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005471

RAKESHKUMAR VITTHALBHAI NAGORI SUKHDEVKAKA HARIJAN  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005472

SHANKARBHAI LALLUBHAI SOLANKI SUKHDEVKAKA HARIJAN  CHAKALIYA ROAD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005473

VATSALABEN BALCHANDRAN IZVA MUVALIA FARM  POLTRY FARM.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005474

SEMIUDDIN NIZAMUDDIN SHEIKH GODHRA ROAD  NEAR MASJID.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005475

JOYAB MOHSINBHAI KHARODAWALA BATUL MASKAN  VHORA SOCIETY, STATI.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005476

LILABEN DEVISING LABANA BHAMBHORI, PO. GAMLA  TA. DAHOD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005477

RAMESHCHANDRA MANEKLAL MISTRY KADIAWAD  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005478



SEJAL ASHOKKUMAR SHETH DESAIWADA, VACHALA F  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005479

RANCHHOD PUNJA RAVALA RAVALA FALIYA  UKARDI GAMTAL FALIYA   DAHOD  389151 DUCB005480

GOKAL PUNJA RAVALA KHAREDI, GAMTAL FALI  TA. DAHOD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005481

RAHIS SEWING MACHINE CO , C O SOMESHWAR C. PAR  DAULATGANJ BAZAR.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005482

NARAYAN BABULAL AGRAWAL GAUSHALA, RAMDWARA M  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005483

JASHVANT SHANTILAL PANCHAL NAVABAZAR  LIMDI TA,. JHALOD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005484

INDIRABEN MADANLAL SONI
JALVIHAR SOCIETY  C O.NIRANJANBHAI D SONI.JALVIHAR SOCIETY  
DAHOD  389151 DUCB005485

SAVITRIBEN YOGESHKUMAR VYAS 4, ANKUR SOCIETY  GOVINDNAGAR.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005486

NARAYANDAS SUMARMAL MEGHANI SAHERA  TA.SANTRAMPUR.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005487

SHAMBHUBHAI KALUBHAI SOLANKI CHAMARVAS  NEAR NAVJIVAN MILL.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005488

AHMAD HIDAYTULLA SHEIKH JUNA VANKARVAS  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005489

VAHIDA SAFI KHUNAWALA KHANUKARDA,  GHANCHIWADA.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005490

DALABHAI VAGHJIBHAI BAMANIA MOHNALA  TA. LIMKHEDA.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005491

KOKILABEN SHANKARBHAI CHAUHAN GARKHAYA,  NEAR SERVICE STATION.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005492

MANJULABEN RAMABHAI MAKVANA GARKHAYA  NEAR SERVICE STATION.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005493

ASHWINKUMAR RAMSINGH RATHOD GODI ROAD  NEAR RAGHAV HOSTEL   DAHOD  389151 DUCB005494

SAMIBEN CHHAGANBHAI NAIYA HARIJANVAS, CHAKALIA  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005495

MATHURI W/O DALA DEVJI KHAREDI TAL. DAHOD  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005496

HAJRA ALLARAKHA RANGWALA VANZARWAD  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005497

BHAGVATIBEN KALIABHAI SANSI MARWADI CHAWL  OPP.DARPAN TALKIES.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005498

ANILKUMAR KANTILAL SHAH DAULATGUNJ BAZAR  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005499

VESTIBEN VASANTBHAI RATHOD AT.ABHOI,POST ABHLOD  TAL.DAHOD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005500

AMINABEN SHABBIRBHAI NAYA HUSAMI MOHALLA  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005501

SUBHASCHANDRA BHAILAL PATEL SHRI NAGAR SOCIETY  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005502



AMRUTLAL JETHALAL PATEL 58,PURVADIP SOCIETY  AMRAIWADI.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005503

FARJANA MAKSUDBHAI SHAIKH THAKKAR FALIA  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005504

SHANTILAL CHAMPALAL DOSHI MAHAVIR SERI  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005505

LAXMICHAND MITHALAL JAIN GODHRA ROAD  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005506

MANNAN SAIFUDDIN DUDHIAWALA KASBA KALAL ZAPA  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005507

MOHD SAKUR ABDULKARIM KUNJDA NETAJI BAZAR  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005508

VINODCHANDRA DASHRATH BARIA NR.GAUSHALA  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005509

MAHESHBHAI KACHRAJI PANCHAL RAMNAGAR SOCIETY,GOD  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005510

FAKHRUDDIN HAKIMUDDIN NALAWALA NAVAPURA,BURHANI MOH  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005511

ZEHRABEN ISMAIL BATLIWALA JUNIKACHERI KASBA  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005512

AZIZ MITHABHAI PITOLWALA M.G.ROAD,CORNER OF M  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005513

RAMEELA KISHOR VAGHRI CHETNA SOCIETY,BHILW  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005514

SOYAB VALIBHAI SHAIKH MOTA GHANCHIWADA  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005515

MAHENDRASING AMARDEV KSHATRIYA TATVAGNAN ASHRAM  GODHRA ROAD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005516

RAMESHCHANDRA CHIMANLAL JANI
PLOT NO-76/2,AVKAR PAN CORNER  OPP.AASHIRWAD 
HOSPITAL,GOVIND NAGAR  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005517

JASUBEN RUPABHAI PARMAR
C/17 ANAND NAGAR SOCIETY , BEHIND PANKAJ SOCIETY  CHAKALIYA 
ROAD , DAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005518

ANILKUMAR SOMCHANDBHAI SOLIYA DAULATGUNJ BAZAR  SONIWAD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005519

SURESHCHANDRA VELJIBHAI DAMOR CHAKALIA ROAD,NR.LAX  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005520

MOHANBHAI VALJIBHAI GANAVA AADIWASI SOCIETY  CHAKALIA ROAD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005521

KRISDHNAKUMAR NARANSINH GEHLOT MATHUR SHETH NI KHDK  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005522

CHHABILAL PAHULSING NEPALI NR.JALARAM MANDIR  MANDAV ROAD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005523

SANDU SAMUDA DAMOR KOTDA FALIA,BORDI,TA  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005524

MUKESHKUMAR MOHANLAL DOSHI HARSOLAWAD  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005525

PRITPALSING DARSANSING SALUJA RAVIRAJ HOTEL  GARBADA ROAD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005526



SURENDRA SHANKARLAL MODHIA
BANDUKWAD  301   HIRA LAXMI COMPLEXPURABIYAWAD  DAHOD  
389151 DUCB005527

HASINA SAIFEE RAVAT JUNI KACHERI PAYGA  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005528

BHOOPAT PARKHJI MARWADI BHILWADA  B H.COURT.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005529

YATINDRAKUMAR ZAMAKLAL PORWAL 1414 L DHOBIGHAT PAR  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005530

TRISLA KANTILAL SARAIYA KALYAN SOCIETY  KALYAN SOCIETYSTATION ROAD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005531

RATANLAL PITAMBARDAS CHAMPA PANKAJ SOCIETY  CHAKALIA ROAD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005532

RAMANLAL NATHALAL D PANCHAL 440,KAMALIAWAD  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005533

MAHENDRAKUMAR AMRUTLAL BAROT AMRUT KUNJ,SHANTI SA  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005534

BHAGVANDAS JASUMAL JIVANANI GODI ROAD,JULELAL SO  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005535

BABULAL KACHARAJI PRAJAPATI SONI MOHALLA,  BHABHARA..  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005536

NABLA HAWSINGH DAMOR C O. SHSHIKANT AMRUT  PURWALA., PADAV,.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005537

YASHVANTBHAI PUNAMCHAND SHAH GANGARDI.  C O. SHREENATH INDUS.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005538

MOIZ SABBIRBHAI GODHRAWALA C O ALIHUSAIN E. KAY  HANUMAN BAZAR,.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005539

VALJIBHAI SAVJIBHAI BILWAL PO. BORIYALA.  TAL. DAHOD..  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005540

NITINKUMAR GOPALDAS PANCHAL MASJID BAZAR, LIMDI.  TAL. JHALOD..  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005541

LILAVATI KANAIYALAL SANSI SINGAL FALIA, NR RAILWAY FATAK  GODI ROAD   DAHOD  389151 DUCB005542

TARABEN HIRALAL PATEL C O. BURHANI MADRESH  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005543

JAINUDDIN KURBANHUSEN RANAPUR- SAIFEE MOHALLA,  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005544

MUSTAKKHAN RUSTAMKHAN PATHAN ANNAPURANA MILL  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005545

RAJESH OCHHAVLAL KADIYA KADIYAWAD  DAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005546

MOHAMMADI MOIZBHAI SAYARWALA C O. VATAN PRINTING  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005547

BALIKABEN KANAIYALAL DESAI DESAIWAD CHHELLA FAL  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005548

HARITABEN BHAISHANKAR SEVAK
DESAIWADA CHHELLA FA  DESAI KHADKI SAVLI VADODARA  DAHOD  
391770 DUCB005549

SITADEVI DURGAPRASAD AGRAWAL CHOMELA. DIST. ZALAW  STATE RAJASHTAHN.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005550



PRATITI PRAKASH SARAF MAHAVIR SERI  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005551

RAJESHBHAI KANTILAL PANCHAL
SAHKAR NAGAR GARBADA CHOKDI  GURUKRUPA FROL MIL DAHOD  
DAHOD  389151 DUCB005552

SURESHCHANDRA HARILAL SHAH BHAGYODAY SOCIETY  PUSTI NAGAR  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005553

JAYOTSNABEN KANTILAL PARMAR 5023, DAULATGUNJ BAZ  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005554

HIRABHAI DEVJIBHAI JADAV GODHRA ROAD  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005555

GHANSYAM HIRANAND JETHWANI ZULELAL SOCIETY  GODI ROAD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005556

SUMALIBEN NADIYABHAI PARMAR BHOIWADA  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005557

AMARBABU CHANDANBABU JAIN STATION ROADD,  DEVGHAD BARIA..  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005558

AKBARBHAI HUSAINBHAI JAMBUWALA 4002, SALMA APRT. BH  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005559

H S JOSHI A/C UTSAV KAMITI DESAIWADA, CHHELLA F  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005560

CHHAYABEN RAJESHKUMAR PANCHAL MAHAVIR SERI,  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005561

BADIA DHULIA NATHU MALI AT. BORDI.INAMI,BHIL  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005562

LIYAKAT ISHAKMUNNUKHAN PATHAN MUNSHI CHAL,NR.BHATW  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005563

SHANTIBEN NAVALBHAI DAMOR GALALIAWAD,  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005564

SUMANBEN RAJUBHAI VAGHELA SUKHDEVKAKA HARIJANV  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005565

SUMANBEN BABUBHAI NAGORI SUKHDEVKAKA HARIJANV  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005566

SITABEN KISHORBHAI VAGHELA SUKHDEVKAKA HARIJANV  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005567

SUKLIBEN GAJIYABHAI PARMAR RABDAL. TALAV FALIA,  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005568

BABUBHAI KODARBHAI HARIJAN SUKHDEVKAKA, HARIJAN  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005569

ISMAIL ALIHUSEN DEPUTY JT A/C RAJA CHEMBAR,  SAIFEE MOHALLA,.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005570

VITTALBHAI MATHURBHAI PATEL
1SHOHAM FLETE OPP  DRASHATI NETRALAYCHAKALIA ROAD DAHOD  
DAHOD  389151 DUCB005571

MANSING RAVA CHAUHAN PATELIAWAD, MOTA GHA  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005572

SAYRA SADIK KHODA NR. CIVIL COURT,  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005573

RANGABHAI NATHIYABHAI BHABHOR VANBHORI  TA. DAHOD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005574



MINAL ARVINDKUMAR PARIKH SHRIJI APPARTMENT  CHAKALIYA ROAD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005575

SULAXNA SUBHASCHANDRA KOTWANI PATADUNGRI COLONY  BEHIND PRANT OFFICE.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005576

RAMESHCHANDRA NARANDAS TEJVANI C OKISHANCHNDRA JAMA  LAKHVANI,SAK MARKET.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005577

MOHD HU HASANALI ALIRAJPURWAL KASBA OPP.URADU SCHO  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005578

NARSINH PARTHIBHAI DAMOR AT.RAMPURA TAL.DAHOD  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005579

SUKHLAL GANPATLAL SOLANKI DHOBIWAD  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005580

RAMESHCHANDRA MAGANLAL DESAI TALAV FALIA  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005581

VIMALABEN JAYNARAYAN SHAH HANUMAN BAZAR  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005582

AMINA SHABBIR KOTHARI SAIFEE MAHOLLA  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005583

SIMABEN BHAVERLAL NAYATA SONIWAD  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005584

NAVABKHAN ISMAILKHAN PATHAN 3243,BHOIWAD  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005585

SUSHILABEN LUNJABHAI BARIA AMRIT ADIWASI SOCIET  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005586

PUSPABEN PRAHALADSINH BHAIYA NR.MISION CHURCH  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005587

KANUBHAI GOMABHAI BADDHA AT.  PO. NAVAGAM BOR  TA. DAHOD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005588

KIRTANBHAI PUNJALAL LABANA HANUMAN BAZAR NR.HAN  MANDIR.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005589

HARISH VINODRAY MEHTA AMRAPALI SOCIETY,  GOVIND NAGAR,DAHOD..  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005590

MAHENDRAKUMAR POPATLAL JASANI C O JAY JALARAM STOR  GODHRA ROAD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005591

JAYESH OMKARLAL CHAUDHARY
B 119,MANGALA PARK,NR.SONY SHOW ROOM  DAHEJ BYPASS 
ROAD,BHARUCH  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005592

CHAITNYA NIRANJANRAY TREVIDI 4954, PATEL FALIA  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005593

S R VAIDYA A/CSAMAST G B SAMAJ JALVIHAR SOCIETY  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005594

VASANTI PANGLABHAI BARIA TALAV FALIA,MOTI RAB  POST.MUVALIA.TAL DAH.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005595

PUNJBHAI MANSING DAMOR PATIA FALIA.AT.PUSAR  TAL DAHOD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005596

REKHBEN CHHOTELALJI NAVIN GODHRA ROAD  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005597

JUMANA HATIMBHAI KAYDAWLAL BURHANI MOHALLA  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005598



RAXA JAYNARAYAN SHAH HANUMAN BAZAR  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005599

DAXABEN NILESHKUMAR SHAH 25,AGRAWAL SOCIETY  MANDAV ROAD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005600

SHIVABHAI SUNDARABHAI PRAJAPAI KUMBHARWAD,M.T.BANDI  TAL.LIMKHEDA.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005601

GAYATRI TULARAM JOSHI 16,SREEJI APPART.  CHAKALIA ROAD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005602

SAVITRI TULARAM JOSHI 16,SREEJI APPART.  CHAKALIA ROAD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005603

ABDULLA ALIHUSAIN PANWALA 3346,SAIFEE MAHOLLA   ISLAMPURA  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005604

SHANTABEN KANTILAL RATHOD 6 B CHETNA SOCIETY  NEAR PANCHAL WADI DAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005606

IBRAHIM ABDULGANI CHANDA JUNI KACHERI  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005607

NURUNNISHA ABDULGANI CHANDA JUNI KACHERI  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005608

SIDIQUE ABDULGANI CHANDA JUNI KACHERI  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005609

NATHIYABHAI NANJIBHAI BHURIA AT   PO. UNCHVANIA  TA. DAHOD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005610

VIRSINGBHAI RAVJIBHAI DAMOR P.W.D. OFFICE  GADI FORT.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005611

YAGNESHKUMAR HARNARAYAN BHATT CHHELLA FALIYA  DESAI WADA DAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005612

GEETABEN SURENDRASINH THAKOR
3,SHITAL SOCIETY,  3,SHITAL SOCIETY,  MANDAVAV ROADDAHOD  
DAHOD  389151 DUCB005613

TERSINH MOTIBHAI DAMOR EKLAVYA SOCIETY  GODI ROAD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005614
TAPASYA TAPASYA  DIPAKKUMAR DOSHI . 
DIPAKKUMAR DOSHI MAHAVIR NAGAR  GODI ROADDAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005615

NAJERA NURUDDINBHAI TINWALA SAIFEE MOHALLA ABOUV  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005616

DEVKANIABEN PRAKASCHANDRA SHAH 623,HARSOLAWAD  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005617

YOJANABEN MUKESHCHANDRA SHARAF MAHAVER SERI  VAGADIYAWAD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005618

MAKANABHAI JOKHABHAI CHAUHAN TANACHIYA,VADALI FAL  TAL. DAHOD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005619

BURHAN FIDAHUSEN CHARCHODAWALA THAKKAR FALIA  ABBASHIVILA.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005620

SARADABEN HARILAL DESAI DESAIWADA MATHUR DES  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005621

TAHERI SAIFUDDINBHAI JIRUWALA
950 A BURHANI SOCIETY  AMINA MENSION STATION ROAD DAHOD  
DAHOD  389151 DUCB005622

MATHURBHAI LALABHAI KOCHARA NAGARALA TAL.DAHOD  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005623



SEJAL ANILKUMAR SHAH HANUMAN BAZAR  DAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005624

SONAL KIRITKUMAR MALKAN DESAIWAD VACHALA FAL  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005625

RATANBEN MANEKLAL PANCHOLI 1126,MAHAVIR SERI  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005626

RAJUBEN BABUBHAI SANSI GODHRA ROAD ,SANSIWA  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005627

ROSHAN HABIB GARBADAWALA OPP.CIVIL COURT  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005628

URMILABEN NARAYAN GAGRANI HANUMAN BAZAR  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005629

SHARDA JAYNARAYAN SHAH HANUMAN BAZAR  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005630

GAVARABHAI NANABHAI ROZ RACHARDA TAL.DAHOD  POST. HIMALA.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005631

NATWARLAL KRISHNARAM VYAS 2407, DESAIWADA  VACHALA FALIA.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005632

SITABEN HASMUKHLAL AGRAWAL DAULATGANJ BAZAR  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005633

BURHAN ASGARBHAI BHABHRAWALA SAIFEE MAHOLLA  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005634

MUTLIF MUNIRBHAI SHEIKH VANZARWADA  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005635

RUPSINH DHULABHAI LABANA AT.  PO. CHANDAWADA  TA. DAHOD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005636

ANITABEN HASMUKHLAL SHAH
24 C, SHAKTINAGAR SOCIETY  201 6,SARVODAY NAGAR HOUSING 
SOCI.,CIVIL LINES OLD HOTAGI NAKA,B H.ASHIRWAD  413  413001 DUCB005637

KUSUMBEN GORDHANDAS PATEL PANI GATE M.G.ROAD  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005638

VAISHALI BHUPENDRAKUMAR SHETH 78,GOVIND NAGAR  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005639

REKHANLAL CHINTAMAN YADAV OPP.ICE FACTORY  GODI ROADRAM NAGAR  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005640

HARSHADBHAI MULJIBHAI RAJPUT KAILASH SOCIETY  STATION ROAD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005641

NEMCHAND NAGINCHAND SHAH 11,SHRI RAM NAGAR RO  GODI ROAD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005642

BADUBHAI CHINABHAI BAMANIYA BHABHOR FALIA,AT.DHA  POST BORDI,TAL.DAHOD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005643

CHANDRAKANT MANEKLAL BHATT CHELLA FALIYA  DESAI WADA  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005644

ARUNKUMAR JAYNARAYAN SHARMA C O.MANOJ J.SHARMA  DAULAT GUNJ BAZAR.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005645

RANCHHODDAS PRANAYDAS VAIRAGI VAISHNAV STORES,ZABU  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005646

JIVIBEN LALJIBHAI DABHI GARKHAYA  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005647



FATEMABEN TAIYABJII ZABUAWALA NAJMI MOHALLA  DAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005648

PRITI ASHOKKUMAR SHAH DESAIWADA,VACHLA FALIA  DAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005649

MUSHAD ABDUL PATEL MOTA GHANCHIWAD  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005650

KESHAV NATHA FATIJA AT NASIPUR POST MUVA  TAL.DAHOD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005651

NEELABEN PRAMODRAY PANDYA SHRADDHA NAGAR MANDA  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005652

DIPIKA KANUBHAI CHAUHAN
46 KARTIK SOCIETY NEAR PANDYA FARM  CHAKALIYA ROAD   DAHOD  
389151 DUCB005653

LAXMIBEN MITHALAL PRAJAPATI BAHARPUAR  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005654

SUBHRABEN DEELIPKUMAR VYAS FANAS NI CHAWL  KADIAWAD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005655

KANUBHAI MAGANBHAI SOLANKI GARKHAYA  SERVICE STATION ROAD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005656

JITENDRASINH RAMSINH GADARIA KAMALIAWAD  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005657

MONABEN SURENDRAKUMAR SHAH VRINDAVEN SOCIETY  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005658

SWEETU SURENDRAKUMAR SHAH 7, VRINDAVEN SOCIETY  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005659

SABIRKHAN NAZIMKHAN PATHAN DHOBI GHAT FRILANDGU  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005660

MAHESHKUMAR NADKISHOR PATEL 4209, RAVAIAWAD,PADA  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005661

KUTBI NURUDDIN NALAWALA NR.TOWER  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005662

KULSUM MOHAMMADSAFI UZADU MOTA GHANCHIWAD  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005663

DHULIABHAI KALIABHAI ARJUNIA B H COURT BHILWADA  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005664

SHARMISTHABEN MAHENDRA PARMAR DESAI WADA VACHLA FA  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005665

MINABEN MOHANBHAI GOHIL GARKHAYA  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005666

MOHD RAFIK ABDULHAMID SHEKH CHHIPAWADA  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005667

MANJI HARISING MEDA MOVALIA KASBA  DAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005668

KALIA NATHA SONALANKI BORWANI  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005669

LALJIBHAI ZAVRABHAI DAMOR GODHARA ROAD  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005670

THAKORLAL CHIMANLAL SONI EKLAVYA SOCIETY  GODI ROAD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005671



RAMESHBHAI SABURBHAI DAMOR FILTER CIDE 1390, FR  GUNJ.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005672

JENABBEN SALEBHAI ANANDWALA SAFE SOCIETY  NR. BUSSTAND.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005673

KIRTIKUMAR KANTILAL BHANSARI MAHAVIR TRADERS M. G  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005674

NILESHKUMAR NATVERLAL SHAH KALYAN SOCIETY  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005675

VIMLESH PRAMODRAY DESAI SHREENATH APARTMENT  DESAIWAD CHELLA FALIA  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005676

DIPAKKUMAR VIRCHAND MAKVANA CHAKALYA ROAD  PANKAJ SOCIETY.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005677

RANCHHODDAS KHEMCHAND PARMAR BIHIND CIVIL CORT  DABGARWAD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005678

RAMABHI HRJIBHAI BHURIA BORWANI TAL.DAHOD  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005679

RASHIKABEN THAKORLAL SONI EKLAVYA SOCIETY  GODI ROAD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005680

FATA VAJA DANGI BORVANI TAL. DAHOD  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005681

VIJAYKUMAR PRATAPBHAI MOHANIA RAM NAGAR SOCIETY  B H. BHILSEWA MANDAL.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005682

SONAL JEKAB VASKAR SAIFEE METERNITY HOM  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005683

SANJIV JEKAB VASKAR SAIFEE METERNITY HOM  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005684

LALKUWARBEN HIMMATSINH SISODIA
SANGAMPARK SOCIETY MANDAV ROAD  SANGAMPARK 
SOCIETYMANDAV ROAD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005685

DEENABEN RAJESHKUMAR PANCHAL C O. DEENA KANAIYALA  SONIWAD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005686

SALMABEN MANSURBHAI RAWAT HAKIMI SOCIETY  GODI ROAD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005687

KHERUNNISHA SIKANDAR M MANSURI 2841,KASBA KALAL ZAM  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005688

MINALBEN CHAMPAKLAL MOBHANIA GODHRA ROAD  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005689

DHULABHAI MADIYABHAI BILWAL KASBA GALALIAWAD,BHU  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005690

USHABEN HARSHADRAI SHAH
1 YAMUNA NIVAS AMRUTWADI SOCIETY  RAILWAY STATION RAOD  
DAHOD  389151 DUCB005691

PRAFULLBHAI SOMESHWAR TRIVEDI 2394, NEAR GAYTRI KR  RAYPUR AHEMEDABAD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005692

USHA ASHOKKUMAR AGRAWAL AGRAWAL SOCIETY  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005693

VARSING RAJDIG MAVI BORKHEDA BID FALIA  POST. KATWARA.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005694

KISOR RATANLAL SONI M.G. ROAD  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005695



NARMADABEN ABHESINH CHAUHAN GALALIAWAD GARFALIU  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005696

ANITA RANJIT KEPVAS GODHRA ROAD,CHANDAN  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005697

NARSINGBHAI MANABHAI SANGI AT.KHAROD.TAL. DAHOD  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005698

GANGABEN VALJIBHAI DABHI GARKHAYA GARBADA ROA  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005699

RAMNARAYAN HARIRAMBHAI KAHAR
B-3/6,GSECL COLONY  WANAKBORI T.P.S.,THASRA KHEDA  DAHOD  
389151 DUCB005700

RAJESHKUMAR MAGANLAL SUTHAR PATEL FALIA PURABIAW  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005701

BHAGVATI VISHANDAS PRITMANI SINDHI SOCIETY  GADI FORT.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005702

MAHENDRABHAI BHOGILAL RAVAL PARSI COLONI QTR.NO.  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005703

RAMESWAR BHURALAL KHANDELWAL MANDIR FALIA,ZALOD  MANDIR FALIA, ZALOD  DAHOD  389179 DUCB005704

VALJIBHAI KANJIBHAI DABHI GARKHAYA NR.R.T.O  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005705

SALMANBHAI ABBASBHAI BHURKA GANDHI CHOWK  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005706

KANTILAL LUNABHAI ARJUNIA CHAKALIA ROAD,RAM NA  SOCIETY.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005707

NARESHKUMAR PRAMSHANKAR JOSHI PURABIAWAD  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005708

MERUNISH HANIFKHAN KANUGA KASBA PINJARWAD  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005709

SUGARABAI AABIDALI GULGULAWALA CHAKALIA ROAD  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005710

AASIFKHAN AHEMADKHAN KANUGA KASBA JUNI KACHERI  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005711

SHABBIR ABBASBHAI DALROTI JUNAPURA  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005712

SHARMISTHABEN MADHAVLAL DESAI MEGHDOOT SOCIETY  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005713

ANURADHA SUKHLAL SOLANKI DHOBIWAD  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005714

RAJESHKUMAR POONAMCHAND VANKAR GARKHAYA,NR.SERVICE  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005715

MOHANSINH KHUNJIBHAI MAVI ITI STAFF QTRS.STATI  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005716

FATEMA MOHAMMADI DHOLKAWALA NAJMI MOHALLA,NR.NAJ  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005717

PUNJABHAI HIRABHAI BARIA DUNGARPUR,KASBA  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005718

GOPALDAS MOHANLAL SHAH AZAD CHOWK  DUDHIA,LIMKHEDA  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005719



FARIDA ABBASBHAI DALROTI JUNAPURA,  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005720

BHAGATSING GOKULSING CHAUHAN CHESTNA SOCIETY,  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005721

VARSHABEN SUDHIRKUMAR SHAH 24C, SMRUTI MANDAV R  SHAKTINAGAR SOCIETY.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005722

SMITABEN VINODCHANDRA BHATT
201, LAXMI NAGAR NEAR URBAN HOSPITAL  RALIYATI ROAD  DAHOD  
DAHOD  389151 DUCB005723

HURGABEN DHULIABHAI BHABHOR AT.MOTIKHARAJ,BHABHO  TAL. DAHOD..  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005724

NIRMALABEN HIRALAL NENVANI SINDHI SOCIETY, GODI  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005725

ANAL SAMIRKUMAR KADAKIA 14,AMRUTWADI SOCIETY  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005726

MINABEN KIMATRAI ISHRANI SINDHI SOCIETY,  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005727

CHUNILAL SHIVRATAN JAYSWAL AT.DHANDHELA. TAL.LI  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005728

KRISHNABEN SHANTILAL SHAH DAULATGUNJ BAZAR,  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005729

RUBABBEN TAHERALI LIMIDIWALA KADIA WAD,  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005730

RAICHAND MEHIYA PALAS AT.ABHLOD.ZARLAFALIA  TAL. DAHOD..  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005731

RAMESHCHANDRA DURLABHDAS DESAI HARIKRUPA SOCIETY, G  BEHIND VIMAL CO OP.H.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005732

SURYAPRABHA HASMUKHLAL BHUTA C O.SUMATILAL HIRALA  MAHAVIR SHERI,.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005733

SAMIBEN PUNIYA DAMOR SUKHDEVKAKA HARIJANV  CHAKALIA ROAD,.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005734

YUSUFMIA AHMEDMIYA SHAIKH KASBA, JHALOD.  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005735

MOHAMMEDUSHMAN A HAMID SHAIKH CHHIPAWADA, BEHIND S  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005736

VAJESHINGH DITABHAI PARGI AT. BORDI.SARKARI IN  TAL. DAHOD..  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005737

MANUBHAI AMARSINH ROT NEAR. GAUSHALA, GARI  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005738

SANJAY MITHALAL BHATIA CORNER  DABGARWAD,  DAULATGUNJ BAZAR,.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005739

CHANDULAL MAGANLAL DESAI THAKKAR FALIA,  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005740

ASKOKKUMAR MAGANLAL OBHLIA GODHRA ROAD,  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005741

PIDIYABHAI KHIMABHAI MAVI AT. BORDI. POST. KAT  TAL. DAHOD..  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005742

AMINABIBI ANWARKHAN PATHAN JUNIKACHERI, KASBA,  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005743



ASHOKKUMAR MANUBHAI NALVAYA DESAIWADA  LAND MARK TILES NI BAJU MA DAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005744

INTIYAJBEN SAFIBHAI LAKHARA DABGARWAD,  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005745

SHYAMDEVI HARISHANKAR KSHATRIA DARSHANA COLONY,  NEAR SANATAN MANDIR,.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005746

RAJESH JEKABBHAI VASKAR SAIFEE MATERNEETY HO  TOWAR ROAD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005747

HARESHKUMAR LALLUBHAI PARMAR C 8 PANKAJ SOCIETY  CHAKLIA ROAD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005748

MEENA NARAYANDAS GOLANI SARSWATI BHAVAN,  SINDHI SOCIETY.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005749

MANOJKUMAR VADILAL PANCHAL 1324 C, NEAR SANATAN  GODHRA ROAD, FREELAN.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005750

NARSING RAMJI NINAMA KHARODA, BARAM FALIA  TA. DAHOD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005751

DITA PARSING BHABHOR AT. CHANDAWADA  PO. BAVKA, TA. DAHOD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005752

JIMA DITA BHABHOR AT. CHANDAWADA, PO.  TA. DAHOD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005753

TRUSHITA NAVNEETLAL SHETH 23,HARIRAY MAHAPRABH  GODHRA ROAD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005754

SALMABEN MAHMADHUSEN KALLA EVER GREEN APPARTMEN  TAIWADA.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005755

SABINABEN BASIRKHAN PATHAN PATRAWALA CHAWL, GOD  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005756

ZARINABEN UMARBHAI MANSURI PINJARWADA  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005757

SHETAL ASHWINBHAI KOTHARI 19 VRUNDAVAN SOCIETY   OPP CHIRAYU HOSPITAL  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005758

DEVCHANDBHAI TERSINH NINAMA CHAKALIA ROAD,SINGLE  OPP.PATEL QUARTERS.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005759

VIMLABEN CHANDULAL SHRIMALI PANKAJ SOCIETY,CHAKA  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005760

TORAL MOHITKUMAR PARIKH GUJARATIWAD  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005761

PREMNATHJI BALAKNATHJI MAHARAJ NR.S.T.STAND,PAVAGAD  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005762

KANAIYLAL SOHANLAL SONI SHREE NAGAR SOCIETY  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005763

SHETAL HASMUKHLAL SHAH 09 PUSHTI NAGAR AJANTA SOCIETY  GODHRA ROAD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005764

NASIRKHAN MUJATKHAN PATHAN PINJARWAD  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005765

KHATUNNISA HANIFKHAN PATHAN 2538,KASBA  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005766

DR N S T PREMPRAKASHI ZULELAL SOCIETY  GODI ROAD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005767



HASMUKHLAL RAMANLAL PARMAR DABGARWAD  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005768

MEHBOOB ABBAS ARAB KUNJDAWAD  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005769

BATULBEN ISMAILBHAI MURGHA NAJMI MOHALLA  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005770

M N M MITHA A/CEVER B FRI CIR M.G.ROAD  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005771

LAXMIBEN MAHADEV DHARMANI SINDHI SOCIETY  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005772

LALITABEN SABURDAS PANCHAL PADAV,OPP.NAVJIVAN M  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005773

GIRIBEN BALVANTRAY PARMAR KATHIRIA BAZAR  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005774

ARWIND PARASMAL PAREKH(JAIN) C O.ARIHANT INDUSTIE  DELSAR.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005775

HANSABEN TEJMAL SONI M.G.ROAD  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005776

SAKILAHEMAD USMANGANI BHULA GHANCHIWADA OPP. MAD  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005777

SURTIBEN LALABHAI VAHONIA MANVA TAL. DAHOD  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005778

MANEKKUMAR DEVILAL PAWAR SHRINAGAR SOCIETY  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005779

NIRUPA VINODCHANDRA KABRAWALA KAMALIWAD  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005780

TIRATH(M) CHANDRAKANT DESAI DESAIWAD,VACHLA FALI  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005781

KHEMCHAND MISHRILAL PAAL B H.SHAHEED BHAVAN,G  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005782

PUNIABHAI LAXMANBHAI SANGADIA AAGLA FALIA  DARALA,TAL.DAHOD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005783

CHANDUBHAI RAYSINH SANGADA C O.DAHOD RURAL POLI  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005784

JAINUDDIN TAHERBHAI MITHAWALA M.G.ROAD  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005785

MAHENDRA KALYANDASRAMCHANDANI . OPP.KALABHAI PETROL  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005786

SAPANA MAYUR SHAH HANUMAN BAZAR  DAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005787

KHATIJABEN MOHSINBHAI KOTHARI 10,BURHANI SOCIETY  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005788

MAGLABHAI DEVABHAI MALI RETIA,PALFALIA  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005789

GUNMALA DAYACHAND JAIN 4650,BAHARPURA,  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005790

PUNIA GUMAN GUNDIA AAGWADA MEHTA FALIA  KATWARA.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005791



KIRTANSINH KALUSINH RATHOD GAMTAL  BORDI INAMI TALUKO:- DAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005792

SHATISH SHRIKRUSHNA KHANDELWAL NARAYAN RUPAJI NI PE  GIRDHARGUNJ.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005793

NILAM RAMESHCHANDRA JAIN HANUMAN BAZAR  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005794

BANSILAL CHAMPALAL JAIN HARSOLAWAD  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005795

MANISH MAHENDRAKUMAR DALAL 4764,HANUMAN BAZAR  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005796

SUNAYNABEN MAHENDRAKUMAR DALAL 52 LAKKAD PITHA  RATLAM  DAHOD  457001 DUCB005797

PRAKASH OCHHAVLAL MODHIA VALLABH NIVAS NETAJI  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005798

MANJULA RAMNIVAS SHARMA SONI WAD  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005799

BHURABHAI MAVLABHAI PATELIA BORDI,TAL.DAHOD  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005800

SAPNA RANCHHODLAL AGRAWAL PADAV ROAD  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005801

REKHA NARSINGMAL SAHETAI SINDHI SOCIETY  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005802

PAYAL KALPESHKUMAR BARIA DESAIWAD,MATHUR DESA  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005803

JAYPRAKAS SATYANARAYAN AGRAWAL 642,M.G.ROAD  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005804

MANHER SOMABHAI BHABHOR OPP.LAXMI MILL,CHAKA  MOTI SARSI  MUVALIA  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005805

RAKESHKUMAR BHAGVANDAS DEVDA DABGARWAD  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005806

KIRANKUMAR NATVARLAL SHETH CHAKALIA ROAD  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005807

CHANDRAKANT NAGINDAS SHAH COURT,JUNA DABGARWAD  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005808

SALMAN MANNANBHAI RAVAT HUSAINI MOHALLA,JUNA  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005809

KAMLABEN GORDHANDAS SAHETAI SINDHI SOCIETY  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005810

SALIM ABDULHAMID SHEIKH PINJARWAD  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005811

PRABHAVATI BABULAL KHANDELWAL 9,SHAKTINAGAR SOCIET  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005812

AMINABEN SAIFUDDIN JUPDAWALA BURHANI MOHALLA,B H.  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005813

DEVLI LALCHAND PARMAR RABDAL,VADLI FALIA  DAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005814

RAMANLAL HARSINGBHAI PARMAR GIDC NR.NIKON AGENCY  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005815



LAXMINARAYAN CHAMPALAL RAHI SAHKAR NAGAR,GARBADA  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005816

MADHUBEN KALUSING VOHANIA POLICE LINE,STAFF QT  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005817

SANTOSHKUMAR DHANNALALJI RATHI SAHKAR NAGAR,GARBADA  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005818

KALPESHKUMR RASIKLAL DARJI 2 ANKUR SOCIETY  GOVIND NAGAR  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005819

JAYDIPKUMAR DHANSYAMBHAI KADIA KAMALIAWAD  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005820

VILASBEN PANALAL SHETH GOVIND NAGAR SOCIETY  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005821

KAMLABEN CHANDULAL PITHAYA HARIJANVAS  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005822

BHARATBHAI KALUBHAI MALI KOLIWAD  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005823

TASNEEMBEN ASHIFBHAI BAZI 460,STATION ROAD,NR.  SAMAJ.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005824

KAMUBEN RAJSING BARIA DUNGRA,POST RETIA  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005825

MOHD KASIM ABDULRAHIM SHAIKH MOTA GHANCHIWAD NR.J  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005826

PUSPABEN NATVARLAL AGRAWAL DAULATGANJ BAZAR  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005827

RAZIA MUSTUFA JAMBUGHODAWALA BURHANI MOHALLA  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005828

MAUSTANSHIR M CHUNAWALA JT JUNAPURA TAWAR ROAD  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005829

JAGDISHBHAI KALUBHAI CHAUHAN OPP.GAUSHALA BHILWAD  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005830

GITA HARISHANKAR AGRAWAL THAKKAR FALIA  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005831

MEHAMUDABANU SHOKAT HUS MUNSHI 384,THAKKAR FALIA  MASJID GALI.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005832

MUNIRA TAIYABJI GULAMALIWALA 1225,JUNA PURA  OPP.MOTI MASJID.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005833

MANIBEN BHIMJIBHAI RAWALA
SHREERAM COLONEY GODHRA ROAD  SHREERAM 
COLONEYGODHRA ROAD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005834

PARESH KETANBHAI PATEL C O B H DURGA MILL G  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005835

AAIMAN ABBASIBHAI KIRANAWALA 9,BURHANI SOCIETY  DAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005836

MURTUJA ISMILBHAI BHATIA HANUMAN BAZAR  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005837

LAYAKA MURTUJA ZALODWALA 3349,SAIFEE MOHALLA  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005838

REKHBEN MOHANLAL PATEL PATEL FALIA  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005839



HEMANTBHAI PRATAPBHAI BARIA DAHOD POLICE STATION  POLICE LINE.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005840

BHARATSINH KANJIBHAI MAKAVANA VIJAGADH POST.ABHLOD  TAL.DAHOD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005841

MANISH NATVARLAL PARMAR 5026  DOLATGUNJ BAJAR  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005842

ABIJAR TAHERBHAI KAGADA JUNAPURA HUSENI MOHA  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005843

AABHA CHANDRAVADAN CHOKSHI M. G. ROAD,  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005844

CHENABHAI BHAGVANBHAI ZANIYA TELIPHONE EXCHANGE,  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005845

GANUBHAI MANSINHBHAI RATHOD NEAR. JALARAM MANDIR  MANDAVAV ROAD,.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005846

BABUBHAI MANSINHBHAI RATHOD NEAR. JALARAM MANDIR  MANDAV ROAD,.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005847

SABERA MAJAHIR VAHORA C O.FIJJABEN HAKIMUD  URWALA. 1010.HUSAINI.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005848

BHAIRVI RAJNIKANT DESAI GUJARATIWADA,  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005849

GANPATBHAI CHENABHAI RATHOD MOTH GHANCHIWADA,  PATELIAWAD,.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005850

ZUZAR SAIFUDDIN DUDHIYAWALA GODI ROAD,  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005851

RADHA NARSHINGHMAL SAHETAI SINDHI SOCIETY, B H.  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005852

VIJAY AMBALAL BAHATIA KAMLIAWAD,  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005853

KHUJEMA MOIZ CHHARCHHODAWALA JESAWADA TAL.DAHOD  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005854

DILIPKUMAR BALARAM KHANDELWAL
29,AGRAWAL SOCIETY,OPP JALARAM TEMPLE  MANDAV ROAD  
DAHOD  389151 DUCB005855

PARIMALA SUNDAR D/O R C SHETH GUJARATIWAD  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005856

SARSWATIBEN DURLABHDAS DESAI DESAIWAD CHHELLA FAL  DAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005857

KANUBHAI PUNJABHAI KHAPED NR.PRANT OFFICE  STA  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005858

HITESHA MANOHARLAL SHARMA C O.LAXMINARAYAN T P  NETAJI BAZAR.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005859

MAGANLAL HIRALAL RUNVAL SONIWAD  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005860

VIRSING HURSING BABERIA JT AT.UDAR POST. UCHAVA  TAL.DAHOD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005861

CHETANKUMAR AMRUTLAL MODI DAULATGANJ BAZAR  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005862

MAZHAR FAKHARUDDIN M MITHAWALA UCHAVANIAWAD ROAD  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005863



YOGESHKUMAR MULJIBHAI KACHHIA P.C.C. B CHHAPARI  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005864

RASUL DALSING PANADA JA/C KHOYA FALIA,  PO.KHAROD AT.BORVANI.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005865

RAMESHCHANDRA KANTILAL MODHIA 225,DAULATGANJ BAZAR  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005866

MEGHA PRAVINCHANDRA DESAI 41,AGRAWAL SOCIETY  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005867

MUKESH GANPATLAL LALPURWALA 4661 ,BAHAR PURA ,  ANAJ MARKETDAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005868

NATVAR RAMESHCHANDRA AGRAWAL CHANDAN CHAWL GODHRA  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005869

KANIALAL POONAMCHAND PARMAR BAHAR PURA  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005870

BHARTKUMAR ISWERLAL SONI DAULATGANJ BAZAR  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005871

MURTUJA TAIYABJIBHAI DHILAWALA BURHANI SOCIETY STAT  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005872

SAKINA ABBASBHAI SATHALIA 4029,RUSTAMPURA  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005873

MAKANSINH SEVABHAI RATHOD ABHLOD TAL.DAHOD  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005874

JAYESHKUMAR RAJENDRA BAROT 1655 D,SUDAI MATA MA  GODHRA ROAD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005875

PARMESWER KHEMRAJ AGRAWAL PADAV ROAD  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005876

MEGHABEN RAJANIKANT SHETH GUJARATIWAD  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005877

SURENDRA KUNNIKRUSNA NAYAR OPP.SARVICE STATION  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005878

KAMLESHKUMAR CHOTHMAL AGRAWAL DESAIWAD CHHELLA FAL  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005879

KHUJEM ABBASBHAI KUNDANPURWALA GODI ROAD B H MISSIO  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005880

SANTOSHBEN PUNAMCHAND DAMOR GARKHYA NR.SARVICE S  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005881

SABURBHAI FATABHAI BARIA USARVAN AMALI FALIU  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005882

GENDIBEN MULABHAI MALI KOLIWAD  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005883

SARABEN JAVSINGBHAI MAKVANA GALALIAWAD MAKVANA F  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005884

MAHENDRAKUMAR NANALAL KIKLAWALA 4614 BAHAR PURA  PADAV DAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005885

SULEMAN VAJIR SABJIFAROS VASFODA SOCIETY  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005886

NEHA (M) RAJENDRAKUMAR DALAL HANUMAN BAZAR    DAHOD  389151 DUCB005887



BHAGUBHAI (M) LIMJIBHAI SANGADIA AT.LILAR ,TALAV FALI  TAL.DAHOD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005888

ISHAK ABDEALI SIDHAPURI NETAJI ROAD  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005889

M TAIYABALI HUSENBHAI BHATIA JUNA PURA NAJMI MOHA  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005890

JAVABHAI PUNJABHAI PASAYA PANDADI NAVA FALIA  POST, ABHLOD,TAL.DAH.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005891

DAMJIBHAI BHAGVANDAS MAKVANA MAHAVIR SERI  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005892

NAUSHAD GULAMHUSEN MAKARANI KASBA OPP. GATE NO 5  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005893

ANILKUMAR VASHANJIBHAI KHAPED NR.GAUSHALA GARIWAD  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005894

RIVI NARAYAN NAYAR GODHRA ROAD  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005895

AMITKUMAR ASHOKKUMAT SHASTRI DESAIWAD CHHELLA FAL  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005896

SATPAL RAMSWARUP SHARMA DESAIWAD CHHELLA FAL  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005897

VIRENDRASINH NARAVAT CHAUHAN A 3 13.GOVT.COLONI  B H.PRANT OFFICE.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005898

KAMALABEN SEVABHAI GOHIL NR.MOTA GANCHIWAD  PATEL FALIA.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005899

BANUBEN HAKIMUDDIN BORIWALA TAYWADA  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005900

SURESH MOHANLAL NIMA CHITRAKUT SOCIETY  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005901

MAGAN NANA PRAJAPATI 5242,TAHESIL AT.JOBA  DIST.ZABUA.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005902

HIRABHAI RAMABHAI SANGADA DAHOD RULAR POLICE S  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005903

RUKAIYA HAKIM BANDIBARWALA VAGHADIAWAD NR.JAIN  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005904

IMTIYAZKHAN GAFFARKHAN PATHAN DAHOD TOWN POLICE LI  QTR.NO.56.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005905

HASINABIBI HABIBKHAN PATHAN KASBA KHAN UKARDA  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005906

PRAVIN MANEKLAL SONI  H U F
NETAJI BAZAR  SHANTI SADAN SOCIETYSTATION ROAD  DAHOD  
389151 DUCB005907

CHAMPAKLAL SAMAJI GADARIA KAMALIAWAD  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005908

BATUL SAJJADHUSEN DHUNDHIYAWAL 311,HUSENI MOHALLA  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005909

CHIMANBHAI HARJIBHAI BARIA NR.GHAS DEPO  DELSARNR.GHAS DEPO DELSAR  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005910

SAIFUDDIN KURBAN BHABHARAWALA VANZARWAD  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005911



FARIDA AONI KATHIRIA GODI ROAD, HAKIMI SO  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005912

FATEMA MOHAMMADI KATHIRIA GODI ROAD,HAKIMI SOC  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005913

CHATURBHOOJ KANAIYALAL KOTHARI 9,NIRMALA APPARTMENT  DESAIWADADAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005914

SHAMSH TURABALI VEPARI 1231,NAJMI MOHALLA  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005915

JITENDRA CHANDIRAM KANABAR ZULELAL SOCIETY  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005916

SURYABEN PARMANAND SHAH DESAIWAD,CHHELLAFALI  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005917

PRAVEENCHANDRA MANEKLAL MODHIA BAHARPURA  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005918

M.SEJAL YOGESHKUMAR RAVAL GUJARATIWAD  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005919

M.SEJAL YOGESHKUMAR RAVAL GUJARATIWAD  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005920

SHEHNAZ HASANJI MALEK GODI ROAD,OPP.FAIYAZ  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005921

JESING VISIA BHABHOR DHAMARDA,RAH DUNGRI  TAL.DAHOD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005922

NURUDDIN ABDULHUSAIN ZABUAWALA PANI GATE,MULLA WAD  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005923

BILKIS ISMAIL JINIA ISLAMPURA  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005924

ANITABEN GIRDHARILAL BACHANI GODHRA ROAD  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005925

SEEMABEN OMPRAKASH PANDYA NETAJI BAZAR  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005926

RASHIDA MOIZBHAI BAGWALA SAIFEE MOHALLA,AKBAR  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005927

JIVANTIKA RATANLAL SHAH  JT CHAKALIA ROAD  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005928

KALIMUDDIN H ABDEALI VASANWALA M.G.ROAD  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005929

BHUPENDRA DEVIPRASAD DIXIT PURABIAWAD  PURABIAWAD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005930

AKSHAR PURSOTTAM SWAMI NARAYAN SARDAR CHAWK  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005931

PREMLATA GIRDHARI AGRAWAL JT FATEHPURA,TAL.SANTRA  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005932

ZOHRABAI ASGARALI KUWAJARWALA NAJMI MOHALLA  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005933

SAVITRIBEN RAMANLAL MODHIA .  NICHWAS BAGAR,SINGWAD TA.LIMKHEDA  DAHOD  389130 DUCB005934

MANGIBEN LALSING GADARIA  JT SONI WAD  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005935



ALKABEN BABULAL AGRAWAL B H.GEET NANDAN SOCI  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005936

KHATUNBIBI GULAMRASUL SHEIKH VASFODIA SOCIETY  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005937

AMARSINH GANPATSINH BHOKAN BHAMBHORI  TAL.DAHOD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005938

SOMOTIBEN KISHAN SANSI RALIYATI,OPP.CLINIC  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005939

JASWANTSINH PRATAPSINH GOHIL NR.GAUSHALA,GARIWAD  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005940

DIPAKKUMAR MADUKAR TUNAVKAR B 11,FARIDA RAW HOUS  GODI ROAD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005941

MANSING MADUBHAI BHURIA ZARI KHUND,TAL.DAHOD  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005942

RAMA KASNA BAMANIA AT.KHENG.POST HIMALA  TAL.DAHOD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005943

PREMLATA KISHAORBHAI SONI M.G. ROAD  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005944

DINESHCHANDRA MITHALAL PANCHAL POST GANGARDI,TAL.DA  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005945

MOIZ AZIZBHAI SARAF   JT ZALOD ROAD JIRUWALA  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005946

KANTILAL ZAVERCHAND BHATIA JT 12,SURYA APPARTMENT  GOVIND NAGAR.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005947

LAXMIKANT RASIKLAL BHATT 3648 B H SHAK MARKET  NAVAPURA  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005948

SUNIL MANHARLAL TALATI 3179,M.G.ROAD  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005949

SRAVANKUMAR SOHANLAL SONI 21,SHREE NAGAR SOCIE  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005950

SUNITA MAHENDRAKUMAR CHAUDHARI CHETNA SOCIETY,GOVIN  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005951

HARISHKUMAR CHHATRASINH BAMAN POST.TARVADIA,TAL.DA  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005952

SAIFEE AZIZBHAI ELECTRICALWALA NOORBAGE GODHRA ROAD  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005953

NIRMALABEN RAMANLAL MAHETA 11,NAHERU SOCIETY  1980,DESAIWAD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005954

JIGNYASABEN BHASKARKUMAR DAVE
DESAIWADA CHHELLA FA  DESAIWADA, CHHELLAFALIA  DAHOD  
389151 DUCB005955

MOHAMMADRAFIK BABUBHAI KUNJDA GANDHI CHOWK  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005956

ABDULRASID ISMAIL TENA BHILWADA  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005957

AARIF RASIDBHAI TENA B H COURT  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005958

MUNIABHAI GULABHAI NALVAYA NALVAYA FALIU,NAGARA  TAL.DAHOD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005959



IBRAHIM SOYABBHAI KOTHARI MOHAMMAD MANZIL THAK  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005960

SADHANABEN MAYURKUMAR TAILOR CHOKSI BAZAR,DABHOI.  HANUMAN BAZAR.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005961

REHANA FAKHRUDDIN NOORBHAIWALA BURHANI SOCIETY  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005962

DHANBHAI RAMSINGBHAI SANGADA GAMALA. KALMI FALIA  TAL DAHOD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005963

KANTA METABHAI DAMOR GARKHAYA,NR. SARVICE  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005964

GIRISHKUMAR DEVJIBHAI CHAUHAN 6 VAGESHWARI  ASHIRWAD SOCIETY  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005965

NANSINGBHAI DHULABHAI BARIA NAVJIVAN MILL NO. 1  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005966

VAIBHAVKUMAR INDRAVADAN SHARAF 594,HARSOLAWAD  DAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005967

SALIM ABBASBHAI GANGARDIWALA UCHAVANIAWALA ROAD  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005968

SAKKARIA NARJI HATHILA AT.BORVANI,KHAIMA FA  TAL.DAHOD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005969

PREMLATA RAJNIKANT SHAH 17,SRADHHA NAGAR MAN  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005970

SAKINA SAIFUDDIN RANAPURWALA 204, YES  MARKET   NEAR BHOIWADA  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005971

SAMINA BAKIRBHAI PARAWALA 3481,KADIAWAD  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005972

SHAFUBEN MANSURBHAI PARAWALA
TAHERI MANZIL  HAKIMI SOCIETYBEHIND TAHERI HALL  DAHOD  
389151 DUCB005973

RANCHHODBHAI DHULAJIBHAI DARJI
06 SHRADDHA NAGAR GOVIND NAGAR  MANDAVA ROAD DAHOD  
DAHOD  389151 DUCB005974

NISRIN SAIFUDDIN MANAGORI NAJMI MOHALLA,JUNA P  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005975

SHAHIDALI MUNVVAR SAIYAD DHOBIWAD PANI GATE  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005976

PHOOLJI JALIA DAMOR KHAROD,KAKARA DUNGRI  TAL.DAHOD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005977

KAMALABEN MOHANLAL SONDAGAR DESAIWADA CHHELA FAL  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005978

KHATIJA JAINUDDIN DUDHIAWALA DUDHIA ,BAZAR. ANAND  AT DHDHIYATA.LIMKHEDA  DAHOD  389140 DUCB005979

GOPAL ARUNKUMAR DESAI DESAIWADA  MATHUR DESAI NI KHADKI DESAIWADA  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005980

PRAVINA BADRILAL AGRAWAL AGRAWAL SOCIETY  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005981

SAKKA SAIFUDDIN CHHARCHHODAWAL 2 A AL HEPTULLA APPA  AL TAIYABI SOCIETY.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005982

JARINABEN KHOJEMA CHANDALAWALA M.G.ROAD  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005983



DAULATKUMAR SHANKARLAL VASVANI DAULATGANJ BAZAR  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005984

BAKIR KURBANHU KUSHALGADHWALA GODI ROAD,NR.HADAKA  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005985

RAMESHBHAI HIRABHAI MALI DAULATGANJ BAZAR  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005986

HARSHADBHAI MULJIBHAI RAJPUT KAILASH SOCIETY  STATION ROAD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005987

GOVINDLAL CHANDULAL DAHYA  [SHAH] 23 GOVIND NAGAR SOCIETY  GOVIND NAGAR DAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005988

BHARATSING KALUSING RATHOD NAGARALA  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005989

VIKRAM MOTILAL BHANSARI HANUMAN BAZAR  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005990
AMITA AMITA   PRAVINCHANDRA PATEL . 
PRAVINCHANDRA PATEL

32,KRUSHAN NAGAR  B H PURNIMA APPTGOVIND NAGAR  DAHOD  
389151 DUCB005991

JIGNA PRAVINCHANDRA PATEL PATEL FALIA,  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005992

DHAVAL JAGDISHCHANDRA PATEL PATEL FALIA  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005993

TEJESH JAGDISHCHANDRA PATEL PATEL FALIA  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005994

R C KADKIYA A/C GOKUL H NI NID GUJRATIWAD  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005995

URMILA DHALUMAL FATNANI ZULELAL SOCIETY  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005996

JAGDISH RANCHHODBHAI PATEL 10,SHREE NATH APPART  DESAIWAD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005997

RAJESHKUMAR SOMESWAR BHATIA 4888 2 VALAND KAP  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005998

KHATIJABAI ABBASBHAI NAYA M.G.ROAD  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB005999

PRITESH SURENDRA GADARIA KAMALIAWAD  NEAR AMBAMATA MANDIR.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006000

KAMLESH SURENDRA GADARIA KAMALIAWAD  NEAR AMBAMATA MANDIR.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006001

NANDAN NILESHKUMAR DESAI 26, NANDAN , ANKURSOCIETY,  GOVIND NAGAR  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006002

NISARG UMESHCHANDRA RAVAL A,NAHERU SOCIETY    DAHOD  389151 DUCB006003

NISHI UMESHCHANDRA RAVAL A,NAHERU SOCIETY    DAHOD  389151 DUCB006004

SRADHA RAJESHKUMAR LIMADIWAL 4399,PADAV    DAHOD  389151 DUCB006005

SUKETU GIRDHARLAL DESAI
1,VRAJDHAM,OPP.MANDIR FALIYU  PANIGATE,DESAIWAD  DAHOD  
389151 DUCB006006

SAKINA HAKIMUDDIN ZABBAWALA BURHANI MOHALLA,NAVA  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006007



RAGHUNATH SAHEBSING LABANA BHAMBHORI POST,GAMAL  TAL.DAHOD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006008

SANJIVKUMAR KANTILAL PARMAR 22 B.PANKAJ SOCIETY  CHAKALIA ROAD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006009

BHURIA MAGAN LUNJI KHODVA TAL DAHOD  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006010

JAYESH PRIYAKANT PATHAK DESAIWADA  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006011

NILAM GAURANG DHARIA 23 D,DINANATH WADI,  CITILIGHT CINEMA  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006012

PUSPABEN CHANDULAL SHETH GOVIND NAGAR,SURYA A  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006013

VAISHALI RAJENDRA KOTHARI M.G.ROAD  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006014

JASHUBHAI HURPAL DAMOR 132,K.V.SUB STATION  RABDAL.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006015

KIRTIKUMAR NARANBHAI UMRANIYA KRUSHANKUNJ SOCIETY    DAHOD  389151 DUCB006016

KAMJIBHAI RAMSINGBHAI CHAREL .  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006017

SONAL PRAKASCHANDRA DOSHI DARJI SOCIETY  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006018

PAYAL PRAKASCHANRA DOSHI DARJI SOCIETY  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006019

VAIBHAV PRAKASHCHANDRA DOSHI DARJI SOCIETY  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006020

USHABEN PRAKASCHANDRA DOSHI DARJI SOCIETY  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006021

HASINA JUZAR QURESI JUNA VANKARVAS  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006022

PURNIMA JAYESHKUMAR TALATI 17 VRUNDAVAN SOCIETY  OPP CHIRAYU HOSPITAL  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006023

MAGANBHAI MADIABHAI BHURIA NASIR PUR,KATARA FAL  AT.MUVALIA.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006024

KANIYALAL SOHANLAL SONI GOVIND NAGAR  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006025

SIRAJ MOHAMMADBHAI PATHAN PINJARWAD  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006026

RAJU MAGAN VAGHELA HARIJANVAS  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006027

RAMESH HAVSING BILWAL BHILWAD,OPP.RAMDWAR  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006028

RAKESHKUMAR HASMUKHLAL PATEL SARDAR CHOWK,PADAV  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006029

BELABEN SALBHDRA SARAIYA A301 PREETI PARADICE  DADABHAI CROSS ROAD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006030

REVALA PUNJA SANGADA DOKI PATEL FALIA  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006031



MOHAMMADHUSAIN RAHEMANBHAI PATEL NR.COURT  OLD COURT ROADDAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006032

SHABBIR MAJID VAYDA DABGARWAD  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006033

SUGRABIBI BASHIRKHAN SHEIKH KASBA  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006034

RASHIDA HUSAINIBHAI JINIA ISLAMPURA  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006035

SHASHIKANT MOHANLAL DHOBI C O.GHANSYAM A.DHOBI  DHOBI FALIA.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006036

INDUMATI KISHORSINH SOLANKI POLICE LINE  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006037

MANJULABEN DEVENDRA RAVAL 20,TRUSHAR AGRAWAL S  MANDAV ROAD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006038

AZIZ ABBASBHAI HASAM ISLAMPURA  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006039

RAJENDRAKUMAR PANALAL GANDHI ASHIRWAD SOCIETY SUVAIBHAV'  GOVIND NAGAR  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006040

JAMNABEN DEVILAL SONI M.G.ROAD  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006041

RATANLAL GIRDHARLAL BACHANI CHANDAN CHAL  GODHRA ROAD DAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006042

ALOK GORDHANDAS AGRAWAL SONIWAD  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006043

YASINBHAI VAJIRBHAI KUNJDA KUNJDAWADA  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006044

ABHA SHREEKANT GANDHI MAHAVIR SERI  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006045

RAMEELA PARSOTTAMDAS PANCHAL GORDHAN TRADING MARK  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006046

PRAKASH RAMESHCHANDRA SONI DESAIWAD,TALAV FALIA  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006047

KRUSHNAKANT OCCHAVLAL MODHIA
AGROHA NAGAR,  B H AGRASEIN BHAVAN,GODI ROAD  DAHOD  
389151 DUCB006048

MEENA VASUDEV PAMNANI .  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006049

AZIZ H AKBARBHAI NALAWALA KALAL ZAPA  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006050

SHABBIR M SAIFUDDIN DUDHIAWALA MULLAJI BAZAR  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006051

FAKHRUDDIN TAHER KHANBHAIWALA M.G.ROAD  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006052

RASHIDA GULAMJILANI BHISTI NR.CIVIL HOSPITAL  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006053

MOHANSINH CHHAGANBHAI KALARA FOREST COLONI,B H.PO  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006054

ALKABEN SURESHBHAI SOLANKI HARIJAN VAS  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006055



SUMITRABEN RAMESHBHAI DAMOR HARIJANVAS DAHOD  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006056

RAJESHKUMAR SHANTILAL MODHIA
301 JUHI APPARTMENT SHUBHAM NAGAR  MANDAVAV ROAD GOVIND 
NAGAR DAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006057

JAKIR MAJITBHAI BHUNGA MOTA GHANCHIWAD  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006058

RAMESHBHAI DHANABHAI PARMAR NAGRALA,POST MOTI KH  TAL.DAHOD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006059

GEETABEN SUBHASCHANDRA SUTHAR DESAIWAD,CHHELLA FAL  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006060

TARABEN ABBASBHAI KUNDAWALA VANZARWAD  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006061

RAMABHAI GOVINDBHAI MALI SONI WAD  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006062

SANTOSHBEN NANDKISHOR SHAH
C O.RAVI TRADING CO.  PAVANSUT SOCIETY TB ROAD MEHSANA E  
DAHOD  384002 DUCB006063

NEVI NARESHKUMAR SHAH KHADAYTAWAD    DAHOD  389151 DUCB006064

VIKAS(M)MAHENDRAKUMAR SHAH . HANUMAN BAZAR  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006065

DIPTI MAHENDRAKUMAR SHAH HANUMAN BAZAR  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006066

MAHENDRAKUMAR RANCHHODRAY SHAH HANUMAN BAZAR  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006067

HUSAINBANO AB KADIR GORIPATHAN KASBA  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006068

KAID JOHER MOHAMMAD NALAWALA HUSAINI SOCIETY  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006069

SEJAL SUNIL SHAH DESAIWAD,MATHUR DESA  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006070

ANNAPURNADEVI PRAKASH NAVAL GHARKAM,PURABIAWAD  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006071

VIRSINGBHAI DHARUBHAI BHABHOR MOTI KHARAJ  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006072

MAHESH KHIMABHAI DAMOR MOTA GHANCHIWAD  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006073

SAMEER NATVARLAL RANAPURWALA BAHARPURA  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006074

BHUPALSINH SHANKARBHAI SOLANKI DESAIWAD  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006075

SUNITABEN RAJESHKUMAR MEHTA JALVIHAR SOCIETY  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006076

KAUSHAR SHABBIRBHAI KHANMODI NOOR BAG,GODHRA ROAD  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006077

DR RAMESH BHALADAN DEPAVAT SONIWAD  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006078

SONAL MURLIDHAR CHAUHAN PURABIA WAD  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006079



NAVNEETLAL KESHAVLAL PATEL SHAKTI NAGAR,23 A  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006080

ALEFIA SAIFUDDIN DOSHIWALA NAVAPURA,BURHANI MOH  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006081

AMARSINH RATANSINH PARMAR RTO SERVICE STATION  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006082

KALIMUDDIN TAIYABALI H BHATIA MULLAJI BAZAR  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006083

TAMISHRABEN DHARMESH PANCHAL GANGARDI  GANGRADI  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006084

NIMESH NIRANJANBHAI VARMA GOKUL SOCIETY  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006085

SAFIBHAI ABDULREHMAN SHEIKH INAMDAR BUILDING,BHA  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006086

SAJANBEN MADANLAL KHANDELWAL KAMALIAWAD.GHARKAM  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006087

NATVAR VALA PARMAR SUKHDEVKAKA,HARIJANV  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006088

MOHD RIZVAN SHAKUR SABJIFAROS VANZARWAD  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006089

FATEMA M HASANALI BHOPALWALA NAJMI MOHALLA  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006090

KAUSHIKKUMAR KANAIYALAL BHATT
21, SHRIRANG, TRIMURTI SOCIETY  PRAKRUTINAGAR,  
GOVINDNAGARDAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006091

TAHERI MANSOORBHAI PARAWALA 322,323,HUSAINI MOHA  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006092

MURTUZA YUSUFBHAI ZABUAWALA C O U T RATLAMWALA  NAJMI MOHALLA,.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006093

SUPRIYA AJITKUMAR JAIN 3179,M.G.ROAD  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006094

SUNILKUMAR ASHOKKUMAR SONI C O ARWINDKUMAR KANT  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006095

PUNIA BHURABHAI PARMAR VISRAM GRUH  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006096

VISHAKHA PRAHALADRAY SHARMA SHREE RAM COLONI,GOD  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006097

MANNANBHAI MOHASINBHAI KOTHARI 10,BURHANI SOCIETY  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006098

KATUSINH PANSINH VAHUNIA NAVIWAD,  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006099

USHABEN RAMESHCHANDRA SHAH 5190,DAULATGANJ BAZA  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006100

ASHISHKUMAR BHARTBHAI TRIVEDI OPP.JUNI POST OFFICE  NR.BHALADAN CLINIK.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006101

SURESH LALUBHAI MOHANIA SIGNAL FALIA,GODI RO  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006102

ARUNA PRAVINBHAI PATEL 42,AGARAWAL SOCIETY,  ROAD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006104



KRUPA SURESHCHANDRA AMIN HARSOLAWAD  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006105

JENUDDIN ABBASBHAI LANWALA STATION ROAD  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006106

CHANDRIKABEN BABULAL KADAKIA C O.GIRDHARLAL CHHOT  SHANTI SADAN SOCIETY.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006107

MONA DAXESHKUMAR SHETH
31,SAI MANDIR APPARTMENT,OPP.CHANDRAVALI SOCEITY  
KARELIBAUG,VADODARA  390  390018 DUCB006108

YOGEN SUBHASCHANDRA PANCHAL B H.SAK MARKET    DAHOD  389151 DUCB006109

RASIDA HABIBBHAI PATHAN KASBA KHAN UKARDA  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006110

BHAGUBHAI KAMAJIBHAI MAVI LILAR, KATWARA  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006111

PUNIA VARSING BARIA AT.VAJALA,BHUTWAD FA  TAL.DAHOD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006112

NASIRKHAN AHEMADKHAN KANUNGA .  BE.BISMALLAH BAKERI,KASBA  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006113

NASIMBIBI SALAMUDDIN DIVAN COTTAGE HOSPITAL  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006114

KADARHUSAIN SAKHAVATHU QURESHI GANCHIWAD  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006115

RAMANBHAI CHHAGANBHAI AMLIAR MOTI LACHHELI,POST.D  TAL.DAHOD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006116

HASINA BURHANBHAI GARABADAWALA THAKKAR FALIA,  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006117

NIRALI JAYANTILAL SHAH CHAKALIA ROAD  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006118

IBRAHIM ISMAILBHAI BAJI BURHANI MOHALLA,  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006119

LEELABEN KALUBHAI PRAJAPATI NANI RANAPUR,KURD,  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006120

IMALABHAI PIDIABHAI BARIA B H I.T.I,ZALOD ROAD  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006121

HARISH BHOGILAL RAVAL RAVALIAWAD  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006122

BHARATBHAI CHUNIABHAI PARMAR
NAGARALA,POST.MOTI K  GAM   NAGRALAPOST.MOTI KHARAJ  
DAHOD  389151 DUCB006123

KALIDAS KACHRUJI MAHODIA GODHRA ROAD,RAM COLO  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006124

BABUBHAI RANCHHODDAS PANCHAL SONIWAD  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006125

JAYNTILAL AMRUTLAL MODHIA BAHARPURA,  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006126

RAKESH VADILAL KODIA
690,GUJRATIWAD  NEAR JAIN MANDIR,MAHAVIR SHERI  DAHOD  
389151 DUCB006127

ASGARI MOIZBHAI M MITHAWALA M.G.ROAD  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006128



BHAGVANDAS KALIDAS PARMAR DABGARWAD  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006129

ABBASI FAKHARU SATHALIAWALA BURHANI SOCIETY  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006130

GORDHANLAL NARAYAN BAROT SAAT RASTA,FREELAND  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006131

RAJUBHAI LIMJIBHAI PITHIA HARIJANWAS  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006132

HEMABHAI KHATRABHAI GARI GALALIAWAD  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006133

JIGNESH VINODCHANDRA MODI GUJARATIWAD  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006134

SHABBIR HATIM GADRIWALA NAJMI MOHALLA  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006135

RENU SYAMLAL SHROFF .  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006136

SHABBIR SIRAJBHAI RAVAT 7 B,AL HEPTULLA APPA  OPP.NAVJIVAN MILL 2.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006137

MUBARAKA ISHFAK SIDDHPURI THAKKARFALIA  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006138

JENABBEN JAKKI SIDDHPURI THAKKAR FALIA  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006139

DITABHAI SHAKARIABHAI MEDA DELSAR,NR.BHARAT BRE  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006140

SONAL NIKESHKUMAR SHETH 1 BHAGYODAY SOCIETY  GOVINDNAGAR  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006141

BHURIBEN JHURALAL PANDYA NETAJI BAZAR  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006142

BABUBHAI PARTHIBHAI RATHOD CHANDAVAD,TAL.DAHOD  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006143

RAJU BACHUBHAI PARIKH 15, GOKUL SOCIETY  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006144

RAJESHKUMAR NATHUSING PRAJAPAI VIRALBAI NI CHAWL,GO  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006145

VESTA MANGALIA BHABHOR AT. UKARDI TAL. DAHO  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006146

JENABBEN KUTBUDDIN GULGULAWALA GODI ROAD, OPP. OCTR  CHAKALIYA ROAD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006147

VAGHJIBHAI VALABHAI RATHOD KHARODA TAL. DAHOD  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006148

TASNIMA MOHAMMADI RANGWALA JUNAPURA DHOBI FALIA  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006149

ALKA SUKESHKUMAR JAIN NETAJI BAZAR  NEAR BATTIN BIDIWALA.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006150

VESTA CHHATRA BHURIA UKARDI TAL. DAHOD  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006151

NOORJAHA AKHTARHUSAIN PATEL MOTAGHANCHIWADA  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006152



NAJMUDDIN A HUSEN MANAGORIWALA SAIFEE MOHALLA  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006153

KUTUB ALIHUSAIN KHOKHRAWALA STATION ROAD  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006154

DHULABHAI DALABHAI JADAV NANI RANAPUR  TAL. D  DAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006155

ABHAYKUMAR KANTILAL JAIN KAMALIYAWAD  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006156

RAJKUMAR KANTILAL JAIN 57,HARIRAY  CO.OP. S  GODHRA ROAD,.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006157

BHURABHAI MANABHAI BHABHOR MUVALIYA  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006158

DARSHAN SUBHASHCHANDRA SHAH 72-4-1,VALLABH PARK  BEHUND KRUSHNA NAGAR  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006159

TAJSING MAGANBHAI BHURIA UKARDI TAL. DAHOD  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006160

GALIYABHAI NATHUBHAI DAMOR TALAV FALIA, GALNORA  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006161

HAJRABIBI A SATTAR BHULA MOTAGHANCHIWAD  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006162

JITENDRA JAGDISHCHANDRA SHAH 5890, DAULATGUNJ BAZ  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006163

MOTIBEN GOVINDBHAI MALI SONIWAD  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006164

MEHMOOD IBRAHIM ZALRA VANZARWAD  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006165

MANIBEN MANIBEN  ROHIT BHANA . ROHIT BHANA SINGAL FALIA CHAKALI  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006166

ALKESHKUMAR CHANDRAVADAN DESAI
103 ASHOK APPARTMENT  GOVINDNAGAR ASHIRVAD.  DAHOD  
389151 DUCB006167

RAMANLAL PARSOTTAMDAS PRAJAPTI AT.AAFVA, TAL. SANTR  DIST. PMS..  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006168

KALIBEN JASINGBHAI PARMAR NAGRALA, VARSHA, MOT  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006169

VAHIDKHAN MAJIDKHAN PATHAN C O. JAYESH DAL MILL  G.I.D.C..  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006170

MUNIRA SHIRAJBHAI RAVAT OPP.AL HOTULLA M NAV  NO 2.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006171

MAKSUDABIBI SALIMBHAI KAGADA VANKARVAS  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006172

MURTUJA F JAMBUGHODAWALA NAJMI MOHALLA,JUNA P  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006173

DIVYA NARAYANDAS PURUSHVANI SINDHI SOCIETY  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006174

RAMESH MANILAL SANSI OPP.URBAN HOSPITAL  RALIYATI.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006175

PUSPABEN KANAIYALAL DESAI .  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006176



ANIL SOBHAJI KANGSIGARA .  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006177

JAGDISH BHAGVAN BHOI .  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006178

NARAYAN TUKARAM MAHASKE DARJI SOCIETY  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006179

VASANTIBEN PYARCHAND RAWAL .  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006180

IBRAHIM SOYABBHAI KOTHARI MOHAMMAD MANZIL THAK  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006181

MALJI JUMLA GUNDIYA .  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006182

RAMILABEN RASIKLAL MODI .  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006183

SATINCHANDRA INDRASINH NAYAK .  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006184

VISHIYA NANJI BHURIA .  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006185

FARIDA ISMAILBHAI RAWAT DUKALPURA  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006186

UMA KANTILAL BHOI BHOIWADA  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006187

RAJESH RAMESHCHANDRA GADARIA KAMALIYAWAD  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006188

REVA VIRJI BHURIA KHAIVA FALIU  BORWANI  TAL.DAHOD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006189

GALU VIKYA BHURIYA KHAIVA FALIU  BORWANI TAL.DAHOD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006190

KANTIBHAI BALUBHAI BARIA POLICE LINE  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006191

BHURA MALA BHABHOR BORWANI FALIU  KHAYA TAL.DAHOD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006192

PRAKASH JUGALKISHORE AGRAWAL 29 SAHYOG NAGAR  GOVIND NAGAR     DAHOD  389151 DUCB006193

KUTBUDDIN YUSUFBHAI PIPLYAWALA BURHANI MOHALLA  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006194

UKARBHAI KACHRABHAI RAVALA UKARDI  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006195

BABLUBHAI H AD GANI KELAWALA CIVIL COURT ROAD  BEHIND TAJ BEND.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006196

CHAMUDA HURSING PARMAR BORWANI KHAIVA FALIU  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006197

BALVANT KIKABHAI GANAVA RAMNAGAR BEHIND GOVI  CHAKALIYA ROAD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006198

SUBHAS GIRDHARILAL JAGID GOVIND NAGAR  8, AAGAM APPAT..  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006199

TERSING HARNAN SANGADA PATEL FALIA  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006200



GAURIBEN LAXMANBHAI MAKWANA PANKAJ SOCIETY CHAKA  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006201

KALIA NARJI PASAYA KHEDA FALIU  VAJAGADH, TAL.DAHOD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006202

MANGUBHAI BADIABHAI MEDA RAMNAGAR SOCIETY  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006203

DAXABEN GIRISHBHAI PARMAR
B 14 PANKAJ SOCIETY  CHAKALIYA ROADB 14 PANKAJ SOCIETY  
DAHOD  389151 DUCB006204

RAMU KALIYA BHABHOR KALARA TEMPLE, RAM NAGAR,  GOVIND NAGAR.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006205

BODABHAI VANABHAI NINAMA TARVADIY  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006206

GAJSING VESTA PARMAR P.TARVADI TALU.DAHOD  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006207

RAMSING REVA BHURIA KHAYA FALIU  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006208

SHEETAL RAJENDRAKUMAR SHARAF KAHAR STORE  STATION ROAD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006209

RAMABHAI GOVINDBHAI MALI SONI WAD  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006210

DEHADA RALIYA TARU ABHLOD  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006211

DALSING HIRJI KISHORI PATEL FALIU  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006212

CHHAGAN NARSING BHABHOR NADHELAV  TAL.DAHOD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006213

SAVA VERSING VAHUNIA NADHELAV  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006214

RENUKABEN NANUBHAI PATEL M.G.ROAD  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006215

GOPAL MANA BARIA DADUR  GANGARDITA DIST DAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006216

KALIBEN GHASTABHAI PANDA KHAREDI  TA DIST DAHOD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006217

INDUBEN JYOTIBHAI BARMED GOVT.COLONY  BEHIND PRANT OFFICE.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006218

MANUBHAI SURTANBHAI SANGADA AT  CHANDLA,  P.O.BHUTARDITAL  GARBADA  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006219

SADHANA MANOJ GANDHI JT A/C C O NAREN B KADAKIA  C O URBAN BANK.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006220

FATEMABEN MANNAN KUSHALGADHWALA
572 EAZZY MOHALLA  NEAR TAHERI HALL GODI ROAD DAHOD  
DAHOD  389151 DUCB006221

SOMSING BHAVSING MEDA NADHELAV  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006222

LATIFKHAN GAFFARKHAN PATHAN JUNI KACHERI  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006223

BHARATKUMAR GOKULBHAI RAVAL RAVALIYA VAD  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006224



KADAKIA VERSING BILWAL NIHAL FALIU  DUNGRA.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006225

MADIA DHULIA DAMOR NIHAL FALIU  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006226

SHILABEN KAILASHBHAI BAMAN TARVADIA,  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006227

RAJESH GORDHANBHAI LALPURWALA 9B PATEL SOCIETY  MANDAV ROAD GOVINDNAGAR  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006228

BIHARILAL GENDALAL SONI PATEL SOCIETY MANDAV  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006229

HITESHCHANDRA RAMANLAL SHAH MULLAMITHA COMPOUND,  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006230

JAVSING HURAJI PANDA JT PANDA FALIA GALALIAW  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006231

AMARSING KASNABHAI RATHOD POST BASIC H. SCH.CH  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006232

RASHIDABIBI NADIRKHAN PATHAN KASBA JUNI KECHERI,  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006233

SHAYMSUNDER SHOBHAGMAL ZAZU AGRAWAL SOCIETY  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006234

NIKITA NAVINCHANDRA DESAI DESAIWADA KHADAYTAWA  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006235

MATHUR MALSING PARGI KHAYA FALIA,  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006236

JENABBIBI AHEMADKHAN PATHAN KHAN UKERDA, KASBA.  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006237

HANSHABEN JASVANTBHAI JADAV PASHUPATINATH NAGAR  GODI ROAD DAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006238

RAJUBHAI CHEGENBHAI PITHAYA HARIJANWAS, CHAKLIA  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006239

VINOD BACHU NAIYA HARIJANWAS, CHAKLIA  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006240

MANSING VALSING HARIJAN [DAMOR] HARIJANWAS, CHA. ROA  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006241

JIGNA SHAISHAV DESAI
8,ANKUR SOCIETY  OPP.ASHIRWAD HOSPITAL,GOVIND NAGAR  
DAHOD  389151 DUCB006242

PUNIA VARSING MOHANIA NEEM NADIA. AT. MUVA  AT POST MUVALIANIM NALIA  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006243

MANORAMA JAGDISHCHANDRA BHATIA NEAR GAUSHALA  DAULATGUNJ BAZAR.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006244

PANNALAL RAMESHCHANDRA DANGI COURT ROAD  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006245

MANAHARLAL PARNLAL KADIA KADIAWAD  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006246

MOHAMMADRAFIK UMARBHAI GHANCHI B H.SAAK MARKET  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006247

MANUBHAI LALABHAI DANGI BORWANI TAL. DAHOD  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006248



LAXMIBEN RAMANLAL PRAJAPATI KOLIWAD  GAUSHALA.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006249

ANARBANU SALIM ARAB VANSFODA SOCIETY  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006250

BHARATSINH RAYSINHBHAI KHPED 4677,BAHARPURA  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006251

SURAJMAL PANALAL SHAH JT A/C PURABIAWAD  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006252

JARINA NOMAN CHOTAUDEPURWALA KADIYAWAD  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006253

NASRIN ISMAIL SABJIFAROS VANZARWADA  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006254

TEKBAHADUR NELSING THAKOR BHOIWADA  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006255

HITENDRASINH K THAKOR JT CHANDWANA.TA.DAHOD  DAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006256

SHOBHANABEN DILIP RATHOD JT 26,SHRINAGAR SOCIETY  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006257

BALU PIDIYABHAI PARMAR DASHALA GAMTAL TA.DA  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006258

JAFARALI GAFURKHAN PATHAN 2545,KASBA DAHOD  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006259

BACHUBEN KIKABHAI DAMOR GODHARA ROAD  JALARAM PARKGODHARA ROAD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006260

DEVENDRA SHIVSHANKAR PUROHIT .  JYOTI APPET GODI ROAD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006261

PRATIBHA DAULATRAM VARMA 244.M,SAAT RASTA  FREELAND GUNJ,.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006262

ANANDIBEN MOHANLAL VANZARA MOTA GHANCHIWADA  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006263

RASIDA MAHMAD DOKILA JT A/C MOTA GHANCHIWADA  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006264

RASIDA MAHMAD DOKILA JT A/C MOTA GHANCHIWADA  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006265

RASIDA MAHMAD DOKILA JT A/C MOTA GHANCHIWADA  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006266

BHARAT VIJAYKUMAR SAHITYANI SINDHI SOCIETY,   OPP. CITY GROUND  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006267

SURESHBHAI MAKANSINH KHAPED NEAR TEKRI HOSPITAL  MEDICAL COLONY.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006268

KANUBHAI DHANABHAI GARI BEHIND CIVILCORT  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006269

MANJI PUNIA DAMOR MOTI RABDAL TALAV FA  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006270

RANJITSINH DAULATSINH CHAVDA BEHIND BURHANI SOCIE  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006271

HUSHENI MOHASIN BHABHRAWALA GODI ROAD, TAHERI SO  JIRUWALA COMPLEX,.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006272



KAMLABEN MAHIJIBHAI PATEL KALYAN SOCIETY  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006273

NAFISA SHABBIRBHAI PATRAWALA 1093,NAZMI MOHALLA  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006274

NAFISA MANAFI BHATIA KASBA,KAZIVAD  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006275

NAZIBA SAIFUDDIN BHABHRAWALA TALIB HOUSE,THAKKAR  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006276

SUKALI BHAVSING AHARI JT  A/C BEHIND NAVJIVAN MILL  TALAV FALIA.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006277

KAILASHCHANDRA INDARSING NAYAK AT   POST CHANDWANA  TAL. DAHOD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006278

RAJESH MADANLAL KHANDELWAL
RAJSHREE KANGAN STORES,  NEAR HINDU DHARAM SALA,RAILWAY 
STATION ROAD,DAHOD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006279

BABLI KACHRA BABERIYA BHILWADA  TALAV FALIA.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006280

SANJAY VIRENDRAPRATAP SINGH 21 B,GOVIND NAGAR  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006281

VADILAL SOMABHAI PANCHAL PATEL FALIA  AT LABHUBEN KISHANBH.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006282

RAMESHCHANDRA MANUBHAI NALVAYA GODHRA ROAD,  NEAR QWUARRY,.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006283

SUMLA HIRKA PARMAR GODI ROAD,  DIPU FALIA,.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006284

ALPESH MOHANLAL KHANDELWAL 18 AGRAWAL SOCIETY  MANDAV ROAD   DAHOD  389151 DUCB006285

SALIMUDDIN GYASUDDIN M  KAZI GURUDWARA GALI,  THAKKAR FALIYA,.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006286

HEMANTKUMAR BHAGWANDAS SHAH LAND MARK TOWER  GODHRA ROAD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006287

RAFIKMIYA ABBASMIYA ARAB MULLAVAD,  NEAR TALAV,.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006288

SURTABEN PUNJALAL PARMAR NAGRALA  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006289

AJAY AMRUTLAL KADAKIA 19,JALVIHAR SOCIETY,  STATION ROAD,.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006290

RASID ABDULRAHIM SHEIKH MOCHIVAD,  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006291

YUSUFBHAI GANIBHAI KUNJDA COURT ROAD,  SHAK MARKET,.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006292

FARIDABIBI HABIBBHAI SABJIFARO VANZARVAD,  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006293

DIPIKABEN NAYNESHKUMAR SHAH 11 B,KARTIK SOCIETY,  PANDYA FARM ROAD,.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006294

KADVIBEN GAUTAM PATIDAR DAULATGANJ BAJAR,  DABGARVAD,.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006295

BILAL MUSABHAI ZALRA JALARAM PAN CORNER,  BHOIWADA,.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006296



ASHISHKUMAR RAMESHCHANDRA SONI PWD STAFF QUATERS,  GADI.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006297

BADIYA GAJU BHABHOR MOTI SARSI,  TA. DAHOD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006298

LILABEN VIRABHAI GARI GARIVAD,  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006299

DATTBALA HARGOVINDDAS PANCHAL 10 ANKUR SOCIETY,  GOVINDNAGAR,NR.AASHI.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006300

SURENDRA PUNAMCHAND PANCHAL 10,  ANKUR SOCIETY  GOVIND NAGAR.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006301

PARESH KAMLASHANKAR SUTHAR BAHARPURA  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006302

SAEDA SALAM BAJARIYA NE.COURT ROAD  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006303

SHAHJAHABEGAM GULAM KURESHI PINJARWADA  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006304

NANDKISHORE GANGARAM RAVAL RAWALIYAWAD  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006305

PRITIBEN MANHARLAL NAGRALAWALA
1 SAHJANAND NEAR CHIRAYU HOSPITAL  GOVIND NAGAR  DAHOD  
389151 DUCB006306

SWEETU THAKORLAL SHAH DESAIVADA,VACHLA FAL  GIRDHARLAL SHETH NI.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006307

HASANJI MOIZBHAI BHATIA JT AC GODI ROAD,  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006308

BHAGVANDAS MAGANLAL JETHWANI ASHRAM ROAD,  CHAKALIA ROAD,.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006309

SHEHNAZ HAMIDKHAN PATHAN VANZARVAD  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006310

SUNITABEN MUKESH LALPURWALA JT BAHARPURA,  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006311

ABDULRAZAK BADAR LUHAR NEAR NEHRU BAG,  STATION ROAD,.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006312

AJAY PRAVINCHANDRA BHANSARI 21 B,GOVIND NAGAR  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006313

CHANCHI VALCHANDBHAI BHURIYA OPP. DARPAN TALKIES,  BHILWADA,.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006314

BABUBHAI KADVABHAI CHAUHAN .  MAIN POST JHALAT.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006315

SHETALBEN AVINASHKUMAR GEHLOT PANCHESHWARY,GOVIND  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006316

VARSHABEN NARESHKUMAR SHAH JT MAHAVIR SHERI  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006317

HEMABEN KAMLESHKUMAR PARMAR 223 B,  M.G. ROADDAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006318

NARSIBHHAI MAGANBHAI PATEL HUF NEW  PATEL SAW MILL,OPP.M.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006319

MUKESH MOTISINH MALI MAHAVIR SHERI  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006320



BATULBEN ISAKBHAI YADGARWALA KUNJDAWAD,  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006321

RAMESHCHANDRA PURANMAL VARMA OPP. URBAN BANK HOSP  RADIYATI.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006322

NARESHKUMAR MANSUKHLAL BHATIYA KAMALIYAWAD,  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006323

KANTABEN DHANABHAI NINAMA TALAV FALIA,BHILWADA  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006325

LALITABEN PRAGJIBHAI DESAI C O,ATUL V. SHAH  DESAIWADA,.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006326

BURHAN ABBASBHAI KATWARAWALA PAYGA,  OPP. MOSJID,.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006327

MOHAMMAD ISMAIL HASAM SHEIKH KASBA,KAZI FALIA,  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006328

SHANTILAL SURAJMAL SHAH 79 2,AGRWAL SOCIETY,  OPP. KIRAN HOSPITAL.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006329

SUMABHAI MADIYABHAI DAMOR TALAV FALIA,  RABDAL.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006330

PARSING PIDIYABHAI PARMAR TALAV FALIA  RABDAL.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006331

BABUBHAI GUMJIBHAI PARMAR TALAV FALIA,  RABDAL.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006332

ASMABAI HAKIMUDDIN DALAL JTA/C BURHANI SOCIETY  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006333

ABDUL SHAKUR RASULBHAI TAI VANZARVAD,  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006334

RACHNABEN RAJESHKUMAR SHAH AGRWAL SOCIETY,  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006335

MADI LALU KODAR PITHAYA HARIJANVAS  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006336

SUNIT BIPINCHANDRA DESAI 
B 203,SHRI VITHHLESH DHAM APPARTMENT  
PUSHTINAGAR,DEDAIWAD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006337

LILAVATI PUNAMCHAND GEHLOT JT MAIN POST  BILWANI,  ZALOD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006338

PUNAMCHAND RAMABHAI GEHLOT MAIN POST  BILWANI  ZALOD,.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006339

SANJAY DHARAMDAS SAVANT 974 AMBIKA NAGAR,  GODI ROAD,HADKA MILL.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006340

SHABBIRBHAI KURBANHUSAIN DAHOD VANZARVAD,HUSAINI MO  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006341

ROHITKUMAR VIRSINH PARMAR KISHAN AADIVASHI SOC  GARKHAYA.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006342

ARCHANA DINESHKUMAR SHAH JTAC HANUMAN BAJAR,  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006343

TRUPTIBEN RAJESHKUMAR MODHIA 9 B,PATEL SOCIETY,  MANDAVAV ROAD,.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006344

KALUBHAI VALJIBHAI VOHANIA POLICE LINE  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006345



MOHAMMADI FAKHRUDDIN DHUDHIYA SAIFEE MOHALLA,  PINJARVADA.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006346

LILAVATIBEN DITABHAI DAMOR AMARDIP SOCIETY,  CHAKALYA ROAD,.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006347

DILIP BABUBHAI VAKHLA 'RAM NAGAR',CHAKALIA  PANKAJ SOCIETY.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006348

URVISH PRAVINCHANDRA SONI
SHANTISADAN SOCIETY,  SHANTI SADAN SOCIETYSTATION ROAD  
DAHOD  389151 DUCB006349

RASULBHAI VELJIBHAI KATARA VAKIANA FALIA NAHATI  POST   GULBAR.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006350

PARVATIBEN KANAIYALAL TRIVEDI DAULAT GANJ BAZAR  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006351

RUPSINH KALSINH PALAS MOTI KHARAJ  OR  DAHOD NAGAR PALIKA.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006352

TARLIKABEN AMRUITLAL PANCHAL GOV.TECH.SCH00LQUART  NR.WATERTANK C 63.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006353

PARESH KANAIYALAL SHAH 12 SHRIJI APARTMENT  CHAKALIA ROAD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006354

KIRAN RAMYANKKUMAR SHAH BHAGYODAYA SOCIETY  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006355

RAJIYA THAVARIYA BARIYA DEVDHA,  TA   DAHOD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006356

GAFARALI MOHAMMADALI SAIYAD VANKARVAS,  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006357

GURUPRITSINGH SUCHVANTSINGH SO NAVRANG SOCIETY  OPP.STEPHEN SCHOOL,G.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006358

SHANTABEN KANAIYALAL SONI
133, ADA BAZAR, NR. SANI MANDIR   INDORE, MADHYA PRADESH  
DAHOD  389151 DUCB006359

KHEMCHAND VIRUMAL GURNANI VRAJ VIHAR APARTMENT  CHAKALIYA ROAD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006360

BHAVNA VASANTLAL RANAPURWALA HANUMAN BAZAR  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006361

DISHANK DIPAKKUMAR SHAH MEGHDOOT SOCIETY  CHAKALIA ROAD,  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006362

DR B K PATEL JT A/C UDYAN FUND GOVIND NAGAR  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006363

KHAIRUN TAHERI KHANBHAIWALA THAKKAR FALIA  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006364

VARSHA GIRISHKUMAR DOSHI C O.GANDHI GENDALAL  HARSOLAWAD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006365

VINODCHAND NATHALAL CHAUHAN 3636,ANUPAM TILORS,M.G.ROAD,   DAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006366

LALITBHAI KANUBHAI SOLANKI BORIYADA  TALUKO  DAHOD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006367

HAJI BIBI MAJIDKHAN PATHAN VANZARWAD  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006368

MUKESHBHAI SEVABHAI ROZ SHAH TILES  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006369



KAUSHALYABEN NAGINBHAI SONI 3647,BEHIND SHAK MAR  M.G. ROAD,.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006370

RASHIDA MOHAMMADIBHAI RANAPUR NAJMI MOHALLA  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006371

SHANKARLAL CHHATUMAL GVALANI 35 B,SINDHI SOCIETY  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006372

ASHOKKUMAR NANDUPRASAD UPADHYA ASHRAM SHALA  C O.PRAYOGAN KACHERI.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006373

LACHHIBEN KIKABHAI DAMOR NR,SUDAI MATA MANDIR  1658 A,PAREL.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006374

NATVAR KADVA GARI GARIVAD,  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006375

BHARTI KAMLESH CHAUHAN NAVRANG SOCIETY,  GODHRA ROAD,.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006376

RATANSINH SURPALBHAI PITHAYA CHAKALIYA ROAD  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006377

RASIDA MAZAHIR LIMDIWALA
433/12 TAIYABI SOIETY  NEAR NAVJIVAN MILL 2. DAHOD  DAHOD  
389151 DUCB006378

MAHESHKUMAR MANEKLAL DARKHUNIA 3498,KADIAVAD NICHVA  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006379

RAJENDRAKUMAR DAMODARDAS SHAH 4, BHAGYODAYA SOCIET  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006380

ZUBIN YASDIBHAI CONTRACTOR BEHIND RAILWAY STATI  KAVASJI'S BUNGLOW,.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006381

MAHMOOD UMAR ARAB KUNJDAWAD  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006382

SALMA SAIFUDDIN MANDLIWALA SAIFEE MOHALLA  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006383

NAVIN SADIYABHAI BHURIA CHAKALIYA ROAD  NR,COURT.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006384

HUSAIN ZUZARBHAI DALROTI BURHANI SOCIETY,    DAHOD  389151 DUCB006385

AKBARALI HUSAINBHAI BARIAWALA ANJUMAN HOSPITAL  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006386

GOPALBHAI DHRUMANBHAI PARIKH
GOKUL SOCIETY,CHAKAL  MEGHDOOT SOCIETYCHAKALIYA ROAD  
DAHOD  389151 DUCB006387

HASINA MANNAN PAHADWALA NAVAPURA  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006388

IQBAL HUSAIN SARFUDDIN LUHAR NR, COURT  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006389

KACHRABHAI RAMABHAI MALI JT KOLIWAD  PADAV  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006390

RIPAL NANUBHAI DESAI 16 KARTIKEY SOCIETY  CHAKLIYA ROAD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006391

IBRAHIM ABDULRAHIM DABIAL KASBA, AMLI FALIA  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006392

RASIDA YUSUFALI KALLA NAJMI MOHALLA  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006393



SHIRISH RAMANLAL KADAKIA 16,AMRUTWADI SOCIETY,  STATION ROAD,  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006394

BURHAN ABBASBHAI BHABHRAWALA SAIFEE MOHALLA,  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006395

ISLAMUDDIN NASARUDDIN LUHAR DUKALPURA  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006396

NILESH MANSUKHLAL SOLANKI DHOBIWAD  PANIGATE.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006397

VASNA PIDIYA BHURIA F 172, FREELAND GUNJ  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006398

RASHIDA HAKIMUDINBHAI ZALODWAL 3694, TAIYABI MANZIL  BURHANI MAHOLLA, DAH.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006399

AZIMUDIN HUSAINMIYA KAZI, JUNA VANKARWAS, BEHI  DAHOD..  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006400

RUPAL RAJNIKANT PARMAR 722,M.G.ROAD  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006401

YAKUB ABDULMAJID CHINTAMAN VANZARVAD  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006402

MANIBEN LUNABHAI MALI   JT CHETNA SOCIETY  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006403
NIRMALABEN [NEERUBEN] ARUNBHAI MALI  
[GELOT] SONIWAD  LIMDI  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006404

GODAVARI SABURDAS MERCHANT JT ASOPALAV SOCIETY  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006405

VIMALBHAI ASHVINBHAI SHETH A-602 VITTHLESH DHAM TOWER  PUSHTINAGAR  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006406

BHARATBHAI MADUBHAI SOLANKI VIJAGHAD  ABHLOD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006407

VISHVAS SOMA KADAM 'GURUKRUPA',B H DR.  HOSPITAL,.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006409

HITENDRA GOPALSINH THAKOR SARDAR PATEL ROAD,  KALA COTTAGE,VANZARV.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006410

VIBHA RAJENDRASING THAKUR[THAKOR]
608, RAJ ARCADE, UNIT-3  NR.BALAJI HOTEL, GARBADA CHOWKDI  
DAHOD  389151 DUCB006411

RAFIKA HAKIMUDDIN RATLAMWALA OPP.BURHANI KHARAD W  GODI ROAD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006412

NARENDRA MOHANLAL AGRAWAL HANUMAN BAZAR  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006413

SUSHILABEN RAJALAL GUPTA 6110, TRUPTI NIVAS  ZALOD ROAD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006414

MANISH ASHVINKUMAR SHAH MAHAVIR SHERI  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006415

SURESH BHAILAL DESAI JT DESAIWAD  TALAV FALIA.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006416

SAVITABEN PREMCHAND MAKWANA BAHARPURA  PRITRUCHHAYA.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006417

MAGANBHAI BACHUBHAI PARMAR NAGRALA  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006419



HUSAINI KUTBUDDIN JINIA NAVAPURA  BURHANI MOHALLA.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006420

AMINA ANVAR MALEK MOTA GHANCHIVADA,  OPP.JUMMA MASJID,.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006421

BHARATKUMAR VALLABHDAS BHATIA NAVIWAD  DAHODNAVIWAD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006422

BHAVLA SONIA PARMAR BORVANI  KHAYA FALIA.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006423

HAIDER YUSUFALI ZALODWALA BURHANI MOHALLA  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006424

SAKINA MOIZBHAI KHARODAWALA SAIFE MOHALLA  MOCHIWAD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006425

RASIDA ABIDBHAI DHILAWALA BURHANI MOHALLA  NAVAPURA.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006426

LALCHANDBHAI RUPABHAI KOCHRA PANCHAYAT P.W.D.STAF  GADI.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006427

KHOJEMA FAKHRUDDIN JHABUAWALA 2994,HUSAMI MOHALLA  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006428

SAKINA HUSAINIBHAI LUKHDIAWALA 917, BURHANI MOHALLA  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006429

SUGRA ISMAIL BHATIA JT C O,ASGARI KAYDAWALA  NAJMI MOHALLA.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006430

TULSI GOPALDAS LAKHWANI
ATAMANAND SOCIETY  LAXMI MILL ROAD CHAKALIYA ROAD  DAHOD  
389151 DUCB006431

SHANUBHAI SOMJIBHAI BHURIA USARVAN  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006432

JENAB ALIHUSAIN KAGDI JUMATKHANA  PINJARWAD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006433

BABUBHAI NARSUBHAI VAHONIA MATVA  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006434

ROJLIN KHIMJIBHAI CHRISTIAN 345E,FREELAND GANJ,  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006435

VIJAYNATHJI GURU PREMNATHJI B H,PAVAGADH BUS STA  BALAKNATH ASHRAM.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006436

LAXMIBEN BHAGWANDAS BHOI NEAR BANK OF BARODA,  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006437

RUBLE SURENDRAKUMAR PANCHAL NEAR SANATAN MANDIR,  PAREL.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006438

RASMIBEN SURENDRAKUMAR PANCHAL NEAR SANATAN MANDIR,  PAREL.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006439

DOLLAR SURENDRAKUMAR PANCHAL NEAR SANATAN MANDIR,  PAREL.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006440

PRAJAY PREMCHAND KANTHARIA FREELAND GUNJ, 319 F  NEW 1,RANGOLI PARK,K.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006441

DASHRATHLAL MANGALDAS DHOBI (CHAUHAN) PANIGATE   DHOBIVAD,.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006442

TITU DITIYA MAVI BAVAKA  PO.JESAVADA.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006443



GHANSYAM KANAIYALAL KABRAWALA
5183 NEAR ANKIT HOSPITAL  DAULATGUNJ BAZAR DAHOD  DAHOD  
389151 DUCB006444

MANSINH TAJSINH NINAMA USARVAN  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006445

GANPATSINH DOULATSINH THAKOR NR, BUS STAND  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006446

DINESHBHAI KALUBHAI BAMAN MUVALIA,MARGHA FARM  GODHRA ROAD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006447

DALABHAI MANSINHBHAI NINAMA USARVAN  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006448

NARSING HUMJI PARMAR SARPANCH FALIYU  RABDAL DAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006449

PRATAP MAGAN VAGHELA SUKHDEVKAKA NI CHAWL  HARIJANVAS.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006450

SAVSINH MAGAN DAMOR RABDAL  TALAV FALIA.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006451

HEMRAJ KALUBHAI AMALIAR SIMALIA KHURD  KATVARA.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006452

FATMA VALIBHAI KANERI NEAR COURT,  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006453

UDESINH PUNJAJI MERAVAT JT DUNGRA  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006454

SEEMABEN PRAKASHKUMAR SONI C O,BHARAT SONI  M.G.ROAD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006455

NAYNABEN RAJESHKUMAR SONI C O,BHARAT SONI  M.G.ROAD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006456

BACHUBHAI VIRSINGBHAI PARGI NIMNALIA  NR,MUVALIA FARM.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006457

CHENIA BISIA NINAMA BORVANI  KHAYA FALIA.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006458

JASHUBHAI GAJSINH MAVI RABDAL  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006459

USHA AMARSINHBHAI RATHOD RAMNAGAR  BHILWADA.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006460

ISUF ABDULKARIM SHEIKH VANZARWAD,  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006461
RAMESHCHANDRA BUDHARMAL VASVANI 
(LUHANA)

23 M N P HIGH SCHOOL  COURT ROAD GUJARAT HOUSING BOARD 
DAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006462

ANGURBALA KAILASH YADAV DESAIWADA  TALAV FALIA.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006463

VANITA VIJAYKUMAR SHARMA PURABIAWAD  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006464

NITAL MAYURKUMAR TALATI DESAIWADA  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006465

POOJA HASMUKHLAL JAIN JT MAHAVIR SHERI    DAHOD  389151 DUCB006466

PARSOTTAMDAS JADAVLAL KADAKIA GUJARATIWAD  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006467



ARTI NARENDRAKUMAR HANDA
BHAGYODAYANAGAR SOCI  OPP.SARASWATI APARTM.  DAHOD  
389151 DUCB006468

SOFY ASGARBHAI BOOTWALA 947, BOOTWALA BUILDI  JUNAPURA, BHATWADA,.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006469

TANSINH MANSUKHBHAI BILWAL SINGLE FALIA  CHAKALIA ROAD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006470

DINESH MADUBHAI BHURA GALALIAWAD  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006471

RAMESH SAKRABHAI NALVAYA GALALIAWAD  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006472

RAMNIK HARSING KALARA CHAKALIA ROAD  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006473

MUBINA NAJMUDDIN JABUAWALA JUNI KHACHERI  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006474

JENABBEN FAKHRUDDIN BHAGAT NAJMI MOHALLA  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006475

KASAMBHAI HUSAINBHAI HATHILA C O,YAKUBBHAI AHMEDB  GODI ROAD., NR, MASJ.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006476

GEETA BHUPENDRASINH MATROJA C O,ASHOK PARMAR  5017,DAULATGANJ BAZA.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006477

TAIYAB KURBANHUSEN LANEWALA SAIFEE COMPLEX,  KADIAWAD,.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006478

MOTILAL NANDRAM TALANPURI(DAR) BLOCK NO.9,PANCHSHEE  GOVIND NAGAR.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006479

DITA TEJIA RATHOD NIM NALIA  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006480

MOHINIBEN MAHENDRAKUMAR SHAH J DAULAT GANJ BAZAR  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006481

LEKHNATH KULBAHADUR ROKA CHAKALIA ROAD  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006482

JAGRUTIBEN CHANDRAKANT MODHIA PADAV  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006483

CHHANUBEN JITHRABHAI PARMAR NAVA ZUPDA FALIA  JALAT.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006484

RATANBHAI GAVJIBHAI BHURIA JUNA VANKARVAS  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006485

DHARUBHAI VASNABHAI SANGADA JUNA VANKARVAS  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006486

MANUBHAI KALUBHAI PITHAYA
1747 C,MEDICAL COLON  B'SIDE, RAILWAY HOSP1747,C,MEDICAL 
COLONY  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006487

SAVITABEN PRATAPSINH BARIA BARIAWAD  NR.GHANCHIWAD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006488

KUTBI SAIFEEBHAI TINWALA NOORBAUG  GODHRA ROAD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006489

VALCHAND MANSINH DAMOR GARKHAYA  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006490

MANIBEN RAMESHBHAI MALI SONIWAD  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006491



ADITI(M) PRAKASHKUMAR AGRWAL J SHREE NAGAR SOCIETY  GOVIND NAGAR.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006492

MANABEN ABDEALI TAIYAB SHAKIR ZHERA COTTAGE  BURHANI SOCIETY.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006493

JEMABEN DITABHAI BABARIA SMASHAN ROAD  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006494

ANARSING ZADUSING SANSI GODHRA ROAD  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006495

MOTLIBEN CHHAGANBHAI PASAYA OPP SERVICE STATION,  INDORE ROAD,.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006496

RAJUBHAI CHANDULAL YADAV STATION ROAD  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006497

CHHAGAN BHAGVANDAS BHOI BHOIWADA  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006498

TASLIMABIBI ABDULGAFFAR KURESI PINJARWAD  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006499

BHAVNABEN BHALCHANDRA DIXIT ANKUR SOCIETY,  GOVIND NAGAR,.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006500

SHARMILABEN DEVJIBHAI BAMNIYA GARKHAYA,  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006501

HASMUKH HUMLA RATHOD MOTI SARSI  MUVALIA FARM.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006502

HIRA HUMLA RATHOD MOTI SARSI  MUVALIA FARM.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006503

GANPATBHAI MAGANBHAI JADAV 5863/B DHRUMIL PARK    DAHOD  389151 DUCB006504

MAHESHKUMAR GULABDAS SINDHI GODHRA ROAD  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006505

MOHAMMAD FAKHRUDDIN KHATUMDI J SAIFEE COMPLEX  NR., KADIAWAD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006506

SURENDRA HANUMANRAM YADAV
CHANDAN CHAL   JANTA COLONEY GODHRA ROAD DAHOD  DAHOD  
389151 DUCB006507

SHEETAL RAMCHANDRA DOSHI VRAJ VIHAR APARTMENT  CHAKALIA ROAD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006509

SURENDRABHAI JIVRAJBHAI BHATI
B H,KHADDA COLONY  430 SIDDHESHWARI SOCIETYNR.SUDAI 
MATA,GODHRA ROAD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006510

NIRAJ JASHVANTLAL KADAKIA
24,SHRIJI KUNK,CHITRAKUT SOCIETY  STATION ROAD  DAHOD  
389151 DUCB006511

LALIT RAMESHCHANDRA SONI KATHIRIYA BAJAR,  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006512

BHAVNABEN AVTARKISHOR GUPTA NETAJI BAZAR  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006513

MADIA JALIA BHURIA JT A/C VILL BORVANI  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006514

MANNAN SAIFUDDIN PATRAWALA JT DHOBI FALIYA  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006515

BURHAN SABBIRBHAI PAHADWALA ALHUSAIN TRADE CENTR  DUKALPURA.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006516



MANNAN HASANALI LOKHANDWALA
1471,  HAMIDI MOHLLA  1471,UCHAVANIAWALA ROAD,TAIWADA  
DAHOD  389151 DUCB006517

SURESH MANGILAL BHATI GODHRA ROAD,  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006518

REVACHAND HARUMAL PRITMANI ZULELAL SOCIETY,  GODI ROAD,.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006519

MONAL SUKETKUMAR DESAI DESAIWADA  SONI FALIA.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006520

SAMSUDDIN GYASUDDIN SHAIKH MULLAWADA  OPP.TALAV.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006521

DINESH SOMABHAI DODIYAR GARKHAYA  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006522

AMRUTLAL BHOLARAM TAPODHAN DESAIWAD,AKHADA,  AKHADADESAIWAD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006523

ASHVIN (M) ASHOKKUMAR GUPTA AGRAWAL SOCIETY  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006524

JETUNBIBI AHMEDBHAI SHAIKH JT VANJARWAD  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006525

HEENA PARSOTAMDAS PATEL JTAC 12,AMRUTVADI SOC.  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006526

ASHOKKUMAR LALJIBHAI PARMAR CHATRI FALIA  MANDAV ROADDAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006527

HUSAIN AJIJBHAI MULLAMITHA KUTBI GENERAL STORES  M.G. ROAD,.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006528

GIRISHKUMAR VASANTLAL KHARADI GEETNANDAN SOCIETY  GOVIND NAGAR  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006529

KALU NARSING PARMAR NAGRALA  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006530

MOHANBHAI NOORJIBHAI BARIA USARVAN  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006531

JOBANBHAI JAGUBHAI HATHILA GALALIAWAL,  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006532

CHANDABEN(M) ASANDAS MANGLANIJMANGLANIJ SINDHI SOCIETY,  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006533

KISHOR CHANDU PITHAYA TEKRI HOSPITAL  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006534

ANKUR KAMLESHKUMAR SHAH
34,GOVINDNAGER SOCIE  34,PITUSAMRAN,34,GOVINDNAGER 
SOCIETYGOVIND NAGAR   DAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006535

LALU TEJIYA DAMOR SINGAL FALIA,  DELSAR.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006536

RUBABBEN SAIFUDINBHAI RASIWALA C O, ABBASBHAI GULAM  JUNAPURA,.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006537

JYOTIBEN MANEKLAL GUPTA PANKAJ SOCIETY,  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006538

BHURA MULA BAMNIYA CHANDAVADA  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006539

MAHESHKUMAR BABULAL CHAUHAN 1238 BHAGYODAY SOCIETY  B/H SARASWATI APPT  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006540



MANU BACHU BILVAL DELSAR  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006541

BADIYA CHHAGAN PARMAR GALALIAVAD,  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006542

MANJULABEN MOHANLAL VAGHELA PADAV,  OPP. RAVINDRA TRANSP.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006543

RAMESH VYANKATESWER BHINDIGIRI AIRANDVANA CO.OP. HO  'JALARAMKRUPA'PLOTNO.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006544

VINOD GULABRAY MANSUKHANI
1021 278 A SINDHI SOCIETY  NEAR POLICE LINE ROAD DAHOD 389151  
DAHOD  389151 DUCB006545

RAMESH SABUR RATHOD GAKOI,  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006546

NITA MOTILAL MISHRA 'JYOTI NAGAR',GODHRA  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006547

AJAB KUTBUDDIN KAYDAWALA NAVARANG SOCIETY,  GODHRA ROAD,.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006548

KAMJI NARSING BHABHOR VANBORI,  NEAR JALAD,.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006549

SARLABEN GIRISHKUMAR PANCHAL BAHARPURA,  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006550

KALPESH LAXMANBHAI BHATIA NEAR GAUSHALA,  GARIVAD,.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006551

FATEMA SOYABBHAI LIMDIWALA OPP. JYOTI APARTMENT  GODI ROAD,.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006552

SITABEN VIJAYKUMAR PAWAR KRUSHNAKUNJ SOCIETY,  GODI ROAD,.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006553

PANKAJ RATILAL KADIA KADIAWAD  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006554

DHARMESHKUMAR BABULAL PANCHAL CHANDAN CHAWL,  GODHRA ROAD,.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006555

BADU SOMJI GOHIL KHARODA,  MOTA FADIYU.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006556

DEEPSING PUNIYA BHURIA DATHOI,NEAR NAGRALA  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006557

MANABHAI DHULABHAI BHABHOR BAVKA  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006558

MADHUBEN NANJIBHAI ROZ CHANDAWADA,  VAVAD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006559

MAHESH BACHUBHAI JADAV PADAV,  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006560

RAJKUMAR DAYALDAS SADHNANI JTA JANTA COLONY,  NEAR SHAHID BHAWAN,.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006561

SALIM AJIJKHAN PATHAN NOOR BAUG,  GODHRA ROAD,.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006562

ASHOKKUMAR GIRDHARILAL JAIN PUROHITBHAVAN  PURBIAWAD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006563

DINITA PANKAJKUMAR SHAH HARI RAY MAHA PRABHU  GODHRA ROAD,.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006564



BIPINCHANDRA ISHWARLAL SONI DOLATGUNJ BAZAR,  DAHOD..  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006565

GIRDHARLAL HARILAL DESAI 192 OPP MANDIR FALIA  PANI GATE  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006566

YOGESHKUMAR NATHALAL CHAUHAN M.G. ROAD,  ANUPAM TAILOR.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006567

RAMESH NEVABHAI BHABHOR TARVADIA BHAU  TARVADIA BHAU  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006568

RAJUBHAI[RAJESH] DHULABHAI MALI GARIWAD,  GAUSHALA  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006569

KALJI PIDIYA PARMAR RABDAL,  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006570

RATAN KALJI PARMAR RABDAL  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006571

KANCHANBEN GHANSHYAMDAS PARIKH DESAIWADA,  VACHLA FALIA,.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006572

KHOJEMA HUSAINIBHAI KUSHALGADH BURHANI BAG,  UKARDI ROAD,.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006573

GHANSHYAMBHAI MANILAL KADIA KADIAVAD,  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006574

KAILASHBHAI BHAVANBHAI VADAND BEHIND COURT,OPP.SWA  MANDIR.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006575

NARAYANDAS LALCHAND MANGNANI SINDHI SOCIETY,  'DHARMANI BHAWAN'.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006576

SHANTABEN MUKESH ROZ CHANDAWADA,  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006577

MANGU KACHRA MAKWANA VIJAGADH,  COURT FALIA.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006578

RINKALI PRAMODBHAI SHAH OPP.KALABHAI PETROL  STATION ROAD,.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006579

JASHVANTBHAI DHULABHAI PATEL CHOWKI NO.1,  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006580

IMAMKHAN KESHARKHAN PATHAN DAHOD TELEPHONE OFFI  GOVIND NAGAR,.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006581

HUSAIN MANSURALI KATHIRIA NEAR HUSAINI MASJID,  JUNA PURA.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006582

NEEPAM BAKULCHANDRA SHAH 'SWAGAT',CHAKALIA RO  LAXMI MILL ROAD,.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006583

SENTARABEN RAMCHANDRA SONI JT M.G. ROAD,  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006584

VINOD SHRIKRISHNA SOMANI MEGHDOOT SOCIETY  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006585

RAJU GENDIYA SANSI GODHRA ROAD NEAR STE  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006586

YAHYA A GAFFAR KURESHI PINJAR WADA  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006587

SONALBEN RAMESHCHANDRA PANCHAL SONIWAD  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006588



SAJID SALIMBHAI SABJIFAROSH 3242-A  NEAR BOHRA JAMATKHANA  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006589

PRATIMA PREMKUMAR UPADHYAY PURBIYAWAD  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006590

ANITABEN BAABULAL D PARMAR 41.B SRINAGAR  SOCIE  MANDAVAV ROAD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006591

BABUBHAI MANSINGBHAI PARMAR NAGRALA  TA.DAHOD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006592

DINESHBHAI KANTILAL CHAUHAN KHEDUT TALIM KENDRA  CHAKALIA CHOKDI CHOW.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006593

SHAILESHKUMAR GORDHANDAS BHAIY 1330 E PREMNAGAR  PAREL.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006594

KACHRABHAI NEMABHAI MALI JTAC SONIVAD,  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006595

DEEPAK KANUBHAI SHAH OPP UNITI CLASS,  AKHADA,DESAIWADA.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006596

RAJESH VIRSINGBHAI BHAGORA NEAR COURT  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006597

BABU NARSING BABERIA SANGA KASBA,  NEAR SULEMAN'S BHATT.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006598

HIMTA VASJI BHABHOR MOTI KHARAJ,  BHABHOR FALIYU.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006599

MADHUBEN MOHANLAL SONI GANGARDI  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006600

HASUMATIBEN MANUBHAI PANDA JT BORVANI  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006601

JAYESH HARNARAYAN BHATT DESAIWADA,  CHHELA FALIA.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006602

ZEHRABEN MANSURBHAI RAJPURWALA .  HAKIMI SOCIETY,GODI ROAD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006603

SHABBIR FAKHRUDDIN ZABBAWALA 1355,NAJMI MOHALLA  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006604

SAVITABEN RAMANLAL DESAI JTAC C O,15,GOKUL SOC.  CHAKALIA ROAD,  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006605

DINESHBHAI MATHURBHAI KARAD GADHOI,POST ABHALOD  TA.DAHOD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006606

FALGUNI KARSANBHAI SOLANKI
'SHIVA EMBRO.'UCHVAN  'SHIVA EMBRO.'UCHVANIYA ROAD,  DAHOD  
389151 DUCB006607

KAMLABEN SURESHBHAI SANSI GARKHAYA  BEHIND SERVICE STATI.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006608

BABU LALCHAND BAMANIA CHAKALIA ROAD,GIDC,  VRUNDAWAN.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006609

ANJANA ASHOKKUMAR SHARMA GAUSHALA  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006610

BURHAN ASGARBHAI VHORA(BHABHRA NAJMI MOHALLA  C O,ABIDBHAI DHANPUR.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006611

BIPINCHANDRA GANPATLAL PANCHAL SONIVAD,  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006612



MURTUJA MOHSINBHAI DAHODWALA C O,LALBUBAI PITOLWA  HUSAINI MOHALLA,.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006613

MAHMADI SHABBIRBHAI BHATIA JT 1  BURHANI SOCIETY  2  HUSAINI MOHALLA,.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006614

PRAKASH CHUNILAL KALAL SAHRKAR NAGAR,  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006615

PRITESH RAMESHCHANDRA PANCHAL GADI,P.W.D. PANCHAYA  QUAT..  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006616

LAXMAN SURSINGH MALI GALALIAVAD,  CHAKALIA ROAD,.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006617

AKBARBHAI KURBANHUSEN LENWALA PANDA FALIYA  DELSAR  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006618

SURESHKUMAR PRAGJIBHAI DESAIJT 102,VRAJVIHAR APARTM  CHAKALIA ROAD,.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006619

RUPAL VASHANTKUMAR DESAI KALIAN SOCIETY  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006620

RAMILA LAXMAN BAMNIA PATADUNGRI COLONY  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006621

USHABEN CHANDRAKANT GOHIL 5158,SONIVAD,  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006622

CHANDRIKA MOHANLAL MAHETA JTA PURABIAVAD,  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006623

ABDEMANAF SOYAB BHABHRAWALA KATHIRIABAZAR,  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006624

MASOOD SOYABBHAI BHABHRAWALA KATHIRIA BAJAR  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006625

SHOABBHAI ISHAQALI BHABHRAWALA KATHIRIA BAZAR  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006626

SHIRIN SHOABBHAI BHABHRAWALA KATHIRIA BAZAR  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006627

SUDHAKAR KRISHNADAS SHETH
C O.KRUSHNADAS MANILAL SHETH  NR.,AASHIRWAD 
HOSP.ROAD4,KRUSHNA NAGAR SOC, GOVIND NAGAR  DAHOD  DUCB006628

MANILAL PARTHUJI PATIDAR 'BALAKNATH RESTAUREN  OPP. ANAJ MARKET.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006629

TASNEEM MUSTUFA JESAWADAWALA SAIFEE MOHALLA,  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006630

PRAKASH HIRALAL BRAHMKSHATRIYA
GODI ROAD  B 7 PASUPATI NATH NAGARKAILASH MILL ROAD GODI 
ROAD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006631

NARSING VICHHIYA BHURIA CHANDAWADA  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006632

RASID SAMADBHAI KURESHI PINJARVAD  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006633

MURTUJA ISMAILBHAI BHATIA JTAC GODI ROAD,  AL AMEER APARTMENT.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006634

NABLABHAI TITUBHAI SANGADA KHAYA FALIYU  BORVANI.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006635

MANNAN MUSABHAI GARBADAWALA GODHRA ROAD,TAHA APA  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006636



ABBASI HA FAKHRUDDIN GHADIALI JUNI KACHERI,  OPP.RASIWALA BUILDIN.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006637

MANILAL GOPALBHAI PRAJAPATI CHANDWANA  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006638

GEETABEN KIRITKUMAR SONI JTAC D 1 3,STAFF QUATERS  GOV. POLY. COLLEGE.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006639

KOMAL KISHORKUMAR KADAKIA DESAIWADA,  12,NIRMALA APARTMENTDESAIWADA,  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006640

RAMABHAI MITHABHAI DAMOR(HARIJ SUKHDEVKAKA HARIJANV  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006641

GHEVARDAS MOHANDAS SANT CHAKALIA ROAD  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006642

AZIZA FAKHRUDDIN BHABHRAWALAJT BHABHRA  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006643

SAVINBHAI VALCHANDBHAI RATHOD CHANDAWADA,  POST BAVKATAL.DAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006644

DEEPAK JETHANAND PRITMANI SINDHI SOCIETY,  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006645

MAKAN NOORA PARMAR RABDAL  TALAV FALIA.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006646

PRITIBEN BALVANTKUMAR PANCHAL PURABIAVAD  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006647

DEETA GAJSING BILWAL UKARDI,  MEDARIYU FALIYU.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006648

LAXMI DEEPAK JOSHI 69,HARIRAY MAHA PRAB  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006649

RUPA BHERA GARI CHANDWANA,  GARI FALIA.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006650

SOHANSINH PRABHATSINH THAKORJT 3,PATEL SOCIETY,  MANDAVAV ROAD,.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006651

JASVANTBHAI DALSUKHBHAI GANAVA CHAKALIA ROAD,  OPP. LAXMI MIL.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006652

KALPNA GOVINDBHAI NAYAK GODI ROAD,  RAMNAGAR.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006653

RAKESHBHAI RAMABHAI DAMOR SUKHDEV KAKA,HARIJAN  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006654

MANSING VIRSING BHURA BAVKA,  BAVKI FADIYU.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006655

KASNABHAI HIRABHAI BHABHOR RANAPUR  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006656

MANISH MOHANLAL MALI GODHRA RAOD,  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006657

NAKUL PURANBHAI PARMAR B H, I.T.I.  GALALIAWAD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006659

HUSAINI AKBARBHAI RANAPURWALA KADIAVAD  RANAPUR.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006660

KULSUM FIROZBHAI BHATIA MULLAJI BAZAR  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006661



HUSAINABAI AHEMADALI TRUNKWALA JUNI KACHERI  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006662

KADVABHAI GALIABHAI NINAMA UKARDI  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006663

BHAVIK CHANDUBHAI PATEL 1,BHAGYODAY SOCIETY  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006664

BIJIYA MAGAN BILWAL BAVKA  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006665

SUCHITA SHAILENDRA KHANDELWAL PADAV ROAD,  KAMALIAVAD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006666

AMRATLAL MOHANLAL HATHILA COURT ROAD  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006667

DEETA KAMLA BHABHOR BORVANI  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006668

FATEMA TAIYABI DIPOTI VANAZARVAD  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006669

RAMESH BACHUBHAI NINAMA
HAJARIA, FALIA  MUVALIA FARMGODHRA ROAD   HAJARIA  DAHOD  
389151 DUCB006670

SAKINA KUTUBBHAI GARBADAWALA TAHERI SOCIETY,  GODI ROAD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006671

SAKERA MAHAMMADI BADSHAH MUKTI FOZ  IMRAN COMPLEX.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006672

SURESH KISHANCHAND MOTWANI NEAR SERVICE STATION  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006673

SHAKUNTLA RAMESHBHAI GOHIL NINAMA FALITA   HAMUNDA MANDIR PASE RABDAL  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006674

PINGLA ISHWER SANSI JTAC GARKHAYA  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006675

FATEMA TAHERIBHAI ALIRAJPURWAL HUSAMI MAHOLLA,PAYGA  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006676

MOHSINABANU MOHSIN MALA VANZARVAD  STATION ROAD,VANZARVAD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006677

KUTBI MOIZBHAI UJJAINWALA AL HAPTULLA APARTMEN  MUKTI FOJ,NAVJIVAN M.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006678

RAMCHANDRA JAMNALAL BHOI BHOIWADA  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006679

SALAMSING SOMABHAI BARIA GOVERNMENT COLONY,  A 1 3.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006680

RUPA BHUDAR VAGHRI JTAC BEHIND COURT  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006681

NARENDRA BABUBHAI DEVDA DABGAR VAD  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006682

RAMESHBHAI THAVARIYABHAI MAVI SABRALA  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006683

BUDDHURAM ANARSINGH SANSI NEAR STIPHANS SCHOOL  GODHRA ROAD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006684

NIRALI JITENDRAKUMAR LALPURIYA MAIN POST.  LIMDI  TALUKO  JHALOD,.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006685



SAKSI JAVANSINH DAWAR 11,SANTOSH NAGAR SOC  MANDAVAV ROAD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006686

SEEMABEN RAMESHKUMAR SEVANI SAT LILASHAH SOCIETY  GODHRA ROAD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006687

SHAMBHUPRASAD GOPALKRUSHNA SHA DESAIWADA,CHHELA FAL  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006688

DURGABEN SUKHDEVBHAI DAMOR HARIJANVAS  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006689

VIHAR RAVINDRA KADAKIA JTAC GUJRATIVAD  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006690

MAYANK DILIPKUMAR SHAH 4 ASHOPALAV SOCIETY  GOVIND NAGAR  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006691

SIDDIK HAMID KAIYA JUMMA MASJID,  MOTA GHANCHIWADA.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006692

DHIRENDRA VIKRAMSINH RATHOR 6,NILAM SOCIETY  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006693

RAJENDRA VIKRAMSINH RATHOR 6,NILAM SOCIETY,  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006694

ALKABEN KALIDAS RATHOD PANKAJ SOCIETY  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006695

RAJESHKUMAR RAMANLAL SHAH 16, GOVIND NAGAR SOCIETY,  DAHOD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006696

LAXMANBHAI SHIVABHAI PADHIYAR CHELLA FALIYA DEAIWA  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006697

SANTOSHKUMAR NAGINLAL PARMAR NANA DABGARVAD  DAHOD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006698

SOMSING RAMSING MAVI GALALIYA WAD  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006699

HARSINGBHAI KALUBHAI CHARPOT CHAKLIA ROAD BEHIND  DAHOD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006700

HEMANT BHAGVANDAS PARMAR AADIVSI SOCIETY, PAT  DAHOD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006701

ASHWINKUMAR SHANTILAL MODHIYA PADAV ROAD, OPP. RAM  DAHOD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006702

KAMINIBN SUKETU DESAI JT DESAIWADA, DAHOD.  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006703

RAMKRUSHNA AJABRAV THAVDE G. I. D. C.,CHKALIYA  DAHOD..  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006704

GOPAL PANKAJ DESAI JA 8 VRUNDAVAN SOCIETY  GOVIND NAGAR.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006705

ASHOKKUMAR LIMJIBHAI PITHAYA SUKHADEVKAKA HARIJAN  DAHOD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006706

SAIFEE MOHSHINBHAI KHANRAHIMWA GODI ROAD, OPP. BARO  DAHOD..  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006707

ANVERHUSEN ABDULSAKUR SAIKH KHAI FALIYA,JUNA VAN  DAHOD..  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006708

LALSING RAHINGBHAI BARIA DEVDHA  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006709



MAHMADIRSHAD ISHAK PATHAN PINJARWAD  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006710

HARISHKUMAR RAMJIBHAI PATEL 24 A, SHAKTI NAGAR S  MANDAV ROAD,.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006711

BAHADURSINH JUVANSINH RATHOD NAGRALA  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006712

HARSHINI RAJENDRA PARIKH JT 689.GUJRATIWAD,  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006713

HSHIM HATIMBHAI NIMACHWALA JT TWINKLE STUDIO,  DAHOD..  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006714

ASGARI SIRAJBHAI SODAWALA SAFFIMOHALLA  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006715

KAOSHIKKUMAR JAYANTILAL SHAHJT DHALA BAZAR, SANTRAM  SANTRAMPUR..  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006716

FATEMA SAIFUDDIN PANKI NEAR NAJMI MASJID,  NAJMI MOHALLA,.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006717

SANTOSH SYAMSALONE CHATURVEDI DESAIWAD,PANI GATE,  NR.POST OFFICE.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006718

JANHA AKHTAR KAIYA MOTA GHANCHIWAD,  DOHAD..  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006719

PINALKUMAR SATISHCHANDRA DESAI DESAIWADA, KHAN UKAR  DAHOD..  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006720

PARMABHAI LIMBABHAI VANKAR GOVINDNAGAR, SHREENA  C O HARJIVANBHAI PAT.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006721

PREENA HASHMUKHLAL SHAH JT DESAIWADA, TALAV FAL  DOHAD..  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006722
SOHANSINH SOHANSINH  PRABHATSINH PARMAR . 
PRABHATSINH PARMAR 3, PATEL SOCIETY, MA  DAHOD..  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006723

BUDDHADEV MADHUSHUDAN NAGAR HARIRAY SOCIETY,  GODHRA ROAD, DAHOD..  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006724

JENAB SHERALI MAKARANI NEAR NEW PATEL SAW M  STATION ROAD, DAHOD..  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006725

AASHABEN RAMESHBHAI PITHAYA SHUKHDEVKAKA HARIJAN  DAHOD..  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006726

DINESHBHAI BALUBHAI NAIYA HARIJANVAS, CHAKALIY  DAHOD..  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006727

SNEHALKUMAR MANGALSINH RATHOD PUSHPAKUNJ SOCIETY  B H, POLICE LINE.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006728

RAMESHBHAI SUNIYABHAI BARIYA MUVALIYA HIGHVAY BYP  DAHOD..  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006729

BILKISBEN MOIZBHAI BAGWALA SAIFEE MAHOLLA  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006730

RASIDABEN ISMILE TUNKIWALA SAIFEE MAHOLLA  BHOI WAD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006731

DASHRATHBHAI BALUBHAI PITHAYA SUKHDEVKAKA HARIJANV  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006732

RAJUBHAI MIKUBHAI PITHAYA SUKHDEVKAKA HARIJANV  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006733



MAHESHKUMAR VALJIBHAI BHIL TEACHARES COLONY,  GODI ROAD,.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006734

PARAS MAHENDRAKUMAR JAIN GOVINDNAGAR,  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006735

BABITA DHARMENDRA DIVETIYA JT MAHAVIR SHERI,DAHOD.  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006736

KAUSHAR SHABBIRBHAI PETROLWALA C O.ASHWINBHAI,URBAN  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006737

ANILBHAI TAJSINGH VASAIYA PO.DUNGRA,NEAR RENTI  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006738

FATESINH CHANDIYABHAI BARIYA
PO.AAGAVADA,  NAVAPURATALAV FALIYA,PO AAGAWADA  DAHOD  
389151 DUCB006739

SALMA HASANJI RAVAT BURHANI MOHALLA,  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006740

UMESH DINANATH TRIVEDI RAVLIYAWAD,  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006741

KAIDALI ALIHUSEN RANAPURWALA 1492,HAMIDI MAHOLLA,  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006742

FARIDABEN KAID RANAPURWALA 1492,HAMIDI MAHOLLA,  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006743

SABBAR HATIMBHAI ALIRAJPURWALA NAJMI MAHOLLA,  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006744

DAHOD JILLA MADYA SHALA V K S A 4,PANKAJ SOCIETY,C  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006745

FATEMA SAIFUDINBHAI MANDORWALA BURHANI MAHOLLA,  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006746

AMEET NAGINBHAI SONI BEHIND SHAK MARKET,  DAHOD..  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006747

HOZEFA JAINUDDIN KHARODAWALA OPP.EZZY HALL,SAIFI  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006748

INTIYAZBANU A SALAM BHATHIYARA MOCHIWAD,  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006749

AKABAR ABBASBHAI MILWALA JUNI KACHERI, DAHOD.  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006750

KANKUBEN JOGABHAI BHARWAD GODHRA ROAD,  DAHOD..  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006751

ARPITKUMAR NATVARLAL SHAH A/602,DEVASHISH APPARTMENT  PUSHTI NAGAR  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006752

KANUBHAI KOHYABHAI PANCHAL C O MAHENDRA PANCHAL  PURABIYAWAD,.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006753

BABITABEN REKHANLAL YADAV GODI ROAD, NEAR RAGH  RAMNAGAR SOCIETY,.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006754

KIRITKUMAR SHANTILAL PUVAR PANKAJ SOCIEETY,  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006756

KASU SHANKER BHABHOR PO.USARWAN,  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006757

MANA JOHAR DEPUTY BEHAID SHAK MARKET,  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006758



SURESHKUMAR SHANKARLAL JYSWAL SONI MAHOLLA, BHABHR  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006759

SAKINA YUNUSH NIHAL VANZARVAD  DAHOD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006760

INDRAVADAN JAYCHAND SHAH GANGARDI,  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006761

LILARAM AASUMAL HARVANI DOLATGUNJ BAZAR,  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006762

MOTISINH SAKABHAI LABANA AT POST BORKHEDA,  TA. DAHOD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006764

LALABHAI SURSINGBHAI MAKWANA BEHIND COLLEGE,  CHHAPRI,.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006765

JASVANT MOTIBHAI MALI MALIWAD,  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006766

GANPATSINH BALVANTSINH BARIA C O.CITI SERVE OFFIC  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006767

KURESHABANU RAMJAN DIVAN JT HARIAJNVAS  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006768

ANIL CHOHARILAL YADAV GODHRA ROAD,  DAHOD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006769

AAZAMALI MEHARBANALI MAKARANIJ BEHIND CIVIL COURT,  DABGARWAD,.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006770

RAJESH RATANBHAI GANAVA NEAR GAOSHALA,  DAHOD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006771

MUNNABHAI BHURAJI KANGSIWALA VANJARWAD,  DAHOD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006772

MUKESHKUMAR AATMARAM PATEL 14,NEHRU SOCIETY,  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006773

SAMSHU DITABHAI PARMAR AT.POST RABDAL,  DAHODAT.POST RABDAL,  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006774

LAXMI RAJESH MANDVIYA (HARIJAN HARIJANVAS,  DAHOD..  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006775

VISHAL ARVINDKUMAR MODHIYA
SONIWAD,MARKET ROAD,  NR.RAMJI MANDIR DOLATGUNJ BAZAR  
DAHOD  389151 DUCB006777

RAMSU DALSINGH DAMOR RAJPUR,UKARDI,  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006778

YUSUFI FAKHARUDDIN MAKKAJI AL KHADIJA APPARTMEN  UPPER BADSHAH STUDIO.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006779

SARMISHTHABEN HARIRAY TRIVEDI PURABIYAWAD,  DAHOD..  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006780
KIRIT RAJNIKANT BANKDUKWALA A/C DEVASHISH 
APPARTMENT KARTIK SOCIETY  CHAKALIYA ROAD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006781

CHANDRAGUPT GANPATLAL PANCHALJ 302,NARMADA APPARTME  BHAGYODAY SOCIETY,.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006782

HUSENI JOHARBHAI GANGARDIWALA MOCHIWAD, DAHOD  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006783

KAMLESHKUMAR PREMABHAI RATHOD AMARDIP SOCIETY,  CHAKALIYA ROAD,.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006784



MURTUZA FAKHRUDDIN KHANBHAI C O T A KHANBHAI,  M G ROAD,.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006785

BACHUBHAI NARSING BILWAL UKARDI  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006786

BADANSING JAWLABHAI VANZARA NEAR STIFANCE SCHOOL  GODHRA ROAD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006787

BAPUBHAI RATNABHAI ROSE AT.CHANDAWADA,  POST.BAVKA..  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006788

KAMLESH HARISHBHAI RAVAL RAWALIYAWAD,  RAWALIYAWAD,  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006789

RAMUDITDASHJI GURU GANGADASHJI 1 PADAV VANKHANDI H  TEMPLE,  2  VINOD JU.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006790

MEENA SURENDRASINGH CHAUDHARY 156/2/2 JANTA COLONY  GODHRA ROAD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006791

SAIFEE KHANALI BAGWAN KALAL ZANPA,  PINJARWADA,.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006792

KAMLESH MOHANLAL MALI GODHRA ROAD,  SANATAN MANDIR,.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006793

TAHERBHAI MOHAMMADBHAI GURIWAL GODI ROAD,TAHERI SOC  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006794

DHAPUBEN KUBERBHAI MALI JT SONIWAD,  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006795

JUZAR SAIFUDDINBHAI RANAPUR BURHANI MAHOLLA,  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006796

TABBASUM JAKIRHUSEN LUHAR .  CHAMARWAD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006797

ONALI FIDAHUSAIN PIRWALA JT NAJMI MAHOLLA,  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006798

RASHIDA KASHIM MOTIWALA JT NAJMI MAHOLLA,  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006799

RATANSINH PARAMSINH TITARYA C O AJNTA PLASTIC,  COURT ROAD,.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006800

MAMTABEN RASIKLAL SONI C O.KALPESH R.SONI,  KADIYAWAD NI GALI,.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006801

MATHURI SADIYA MAMODIYA SUKHDEV KAKA HARIJAN  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006802

PURNIMABEN ASHOKKUMAR PARIKH C O RAMESH B, DESAI  DESAIWADA VACHALAFAL.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006803

LALCHANDBHAI SOMJIBHAI PARMAR NAGRALA  TAL,DAHOD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006804

MALU BHIMA BAMANIYA DEV FALIYA,  DELSAR,.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006805

KHERUNBEN TAHERBHAI AMBAWALA J DOBI FALIYA,  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006806

MADINA HARUN MANSURI KASBA,PINZARWADA,  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006807

MANSUKHBHAI ZAVERCHAND SOLANKI DHOBIWAD,  PANI GATEDAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006808



SAIFUDDDIN ABBASBHAI RANAPURWA JUNI KASCHERI,MUBARA  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006809

MOHAMMADRAFIQ ABDULMAJID QURSI KASBA,  HUSENI CHAWK,.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006810

SURESHRAV BABANRAV MAHURKAR 315 D SIDE,  FREELANDGUNJ,.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006811

CHANDRAKANT PUNDLIK DHAGANE NEAR SANATAN MANDIR,  GODHRA ROAD,.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006812

RAGHUNATH CHHOTUBHAI MAHAVAR BEHIND MISSION HOSPI  GODI ROAD,.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006813

RAJENDRA NARANDAS RAJVANI
POLICE CHOKI NO.3  GAUSHALLA. DOLATGUNJ BAZARB H.POLICE 
CHOWKI NO.3  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006814

SABERABIBI BABUBHAI SHEKH NEAR MOONLIGHT STUDI  GODHRA ROAD,.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006815

GHANSHYAM OCHHAVLAL LIMDIWALA 4592  BEHIND PADAV SCHOOL,DAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006816

NAGINBHAI PARSOTAMBHAI PANCHAL JALAD PO.JALAD,  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006817

CHAMPAK VIRCHANDBHAI MAKWANA PANKAJ SOCIETY,CHAKL  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006818

DIPAK VIRCHANDBHAI MAKWANA PANKAJ SOCIETY,  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006819

SURESCHANDRA LAXMANPRASAD . SHARMA JT  GUJARATIWAD,.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006820

DHIRAJ JAGDISHBHAI SOLIYA DHOBIWAD,  PANIGATE.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006821

ILABEN HARESHKUMAR SHUKLA
REST HOUSE COUMPAND,  NEAR WATER TANK,STATION ROAD  
DAHOD  389151 DUCB006822

HEEMEN BABUBHAI PANCHAL SONIWAD,  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006823

KAMINEE DEWANG SHAH 24, ANKUR SOCIETY,  GOVINDNAGAR,.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006824

PRITIBEN UMESHKUMAR SHUKLA 39 A, AMRAPALI SOCIETY  GOVIND NAGARDAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006825

SUKHIYA BIJIYA DEHDA
KHAN NADI FALIYA,DEVDHAR  KHAN NADI 
FALIYA,DEVDHA,PANCHWADA,  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006826

HAMIDABI MAHAMMADHUSAIN PATHAN C O NAOSHAD GULAMHUS  MAKARANI, KASBA,.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006827

FEMISHA HAKIMUDDIN KATHALAWALA CHAMAN APPT.,  DHOBI FALIYAHAMIDI MAHOLLA  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006828

JAYANTILAL AMBALAL VALAND DAHOD POLIC LINE,  ROOM NO. 5..  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006829

DHAVAL HEMSHANKAR BHATT PURABBIYAWAD,  DAHODDAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006830

SUNILKUMAR DASHRATHBHAI BARIA HOUSE NO. 5489  NEAR POLICE CHOKI 3  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006831

AABEDA BABUBHAI GANIBHAI SABJI COURT ROAD,  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006832



BHAOMIK(M) GIRISHBHAI SEVAK JT QUATER NO. 16,  POLICE LINE,.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006833

GIRISHKUMAR MOHANLAL SEVAK QUATER NO.16,  POLICE LINE,.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006834

FATEMA KAYEED NALAWALA KADIYAWAD,  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006835

SAIFEE HUSENIBHAI GHADIYALI THAKKAR FALIYA,  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006836

AASHINI MIHIR SHAH JT 13, VRUNDAVAN SOCIET  OPP. CIRAYU HOSPITAL.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006837

KANUBHAI MAKANSINH BAMANIYA NAGARALA, KOTAR FALI  TA. DAHOD..  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006838

BADLIBEN DASHRATHBHAI PITHAYA SHKHDEVKAKA NI CHAL  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006839

LADURAM LALITKUMAR KHANDELWAL 8,AGRAWAL SOCIETY  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006840

NATWARBHAI JESINGBHAI PATEL VISHRAM GRUHAQUT.  OPP.WATER TENK..  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006841

ARVINDKUMAR MANEKLAL PANCHAL 1,SAHKAR NAGAR,GARBA  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006842

RAMESHBHAI NARUBHAI MAVI AT UKARDI PO.KHAREDI  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006843

SHABBIR IBRAHIMBHAI GYASLETWAL M.G.ROAD,  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006844

KASHMIRA NARESHKUMAR DESAI JT 1  KALYAN SOCIETY  2  MATHUR DESAI NI.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006845

DEVILABEN GULABSINH BAMNIYA JT NEAR BUS STAD,  OPP.HOTEL VRUNDAVAN,.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006846

KANAIYALAL ISHWARLAL SONI HUF 220,DOLATGUNJ BAZAR,  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006847

KHUSHMA RAJENDRASINH SOLANKI
67 C SHRIPAHNAGAR SOCIETY  OPP BRIGHT SCHHOL  DAHOD  
389151 DUCB006848

ZEHRABEN FAKHRUDDIN GARBADAWAL 'SAYKA APPARTMENT'GO  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006849

PRATAP BADIYA LALCHAND PARMAR OPP.SCHOOL,GALALIYAW  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006850

CHANDULAL KHUSHALDAS DEVDA KHAKHRIYA, LIMKHEDA  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006851

NARAYANLAL BHURAJI BHATIYA ODWARA,POST.RAIYANA,  DIST.BANSWARA.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006852

ZEHRABAI ABBASBHAI BORIWALA JT HOEFA MANJIL,HAMIDI  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006853

NAFISABEN SAIFUDDIN KUNDHAWALA PINJARWAD,KASBA,  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006854

PUNIT SUBHASHCHANDRA SHAH KALYAN SOCIETY  STATION ROAD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006855

SAMINA HASANJI SADLIWALA 1230,NAJMI MAHOLLA,  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006856



MAHENDRAKUMAR NANDKISHR POTDAR RANAPUR,  D.ZABUWA.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006857

AMARSINH PARVATSINH CHAUHAN NEAR GOV.HOSPITAL,  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006858

AVTARSINH SARVANSINH RAJPUT GARBADAROAD,BHIOLA C  BY PASS CHOWKDI,.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006859

DIPIKA DHARMENDRAKUMAR BHAIYA GODHRA ROAD,  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006860

NAYAN RAMANLAL DESAI
DESAIWADA TALAV FALIA  OPP GOVERDHAN NATHJI MANDIR DAHOD  
DAHOD  389151 DUCB006861

GOMABHAI DITABHAI NIMCHIYA NANI RANAPUR,  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006862

SAMADBHAI VIRABHAI BHARVAD JT GODHRA ROAD,  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006863

NARGISH BENI PARERA VIMAL SOCIETY,GODHRA  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006864

SURESHBHAI PARSINGH TAHED TIMRADA,PO.HIMALA,  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006865

MAHESHKUMAR MANJIBHAI PATEL BANDUKWAD,  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006866

MALSINGH RANGIBHAI MANDOD MAV FALIYA,MOTI KHAR  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006867

SUDHABEN ASHOKKUMAR GUPTA AVKAR CONSTRUCTION  DARPAN TALKIES ROAD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006868

DASHARATHBHAI BHURABHAI PARMAR PO.VAJELAV,T.GARBADA  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006869

RASULBHAI RAMSINGHBHAI BHURIYA GALALIYAWAD,  CO ,YAMUNA PULES MIL.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006870

USHABEN PRAKASHCHANDRA SAJNANI 3,VRAJVIHAR APPARTME  CHAKLIYA ROAD,.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006871

BACHUBHAI NATHABHAI KATIJA NASIRPUR.PO.MUVALIYA  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006872

FARIDA KAIYUMBHAI DUNGRAWALA FIRST FLOR,MUBARAK M  JUNI KACHERI,.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006873

RIYA [M] KAMLESHKUMAR NAYAK JT GOVINDNAGAR,  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006874

KIRITKUMAR LAXMANSINH LABANA BORKHEDA,PO.KATWARA,  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006875

DUDHABHAI RUPABHAI KASILA GARKHAYA,  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006876

SUGRA MANNAN BHATIYA FAKHARI SOCIETY,  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006877

GITABEN HASMUKHBHAI SOLANKI PANKAJ SOCIETY,  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006878

KUTUB SAIFUDDINBHAI KATHIRIYA
NAVAPURA, BURHANI MO  35   B,BURHANI MOHALLANAVAPURA  
DAHOD  389151 DUCB006879

NIRMALKUMAR MOHANLAL AGRAWAL PADAV ROAD,  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006880



RAJENDRAKUMAR PANNALAL GOYAL PADAV ROAD,  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006881

RAJESH GORDHANDAS PORWAL SUBHASH MARG,  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006882

ESTA JHOHON NORONHA D 4,VIMAL SOCIETY,  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006883

RUKHIBEN KANUBHAI MAVI PO.JALAT  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006884

KALUSINGH PUNJASINGH JADAV JT NAVA FALIYA,  JALAT,.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006885

FAKIRMOHMAD GANIBHAI FRUTWALA COURT ROAD,  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006886

BHARATSINH HIMATSINH PARMAR
4 VASUNDHRA PARK SOCIETY  NEAR AGRASEN BHAVAN  DAHOD  
389151 DUCB006887

BHAVSINGH JEMALBHAI MAVI JT BID FALIYA,BORKHEDA,  PO.KATWARA,.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006888

NALINCHANDRA AMRUTLAL SHAH JT PO.GANGARDI  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006889

TORAL PALKESH KABRAWALA [MODHIYA]
C/O VINODBHAI NATHJIBHAI MODHIYA  OPP. AVSARPUJA 
DECORATION DOLATGANJ BAZAR  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006890

SATYENDRA RANGHBAHADUR SINGH C O.KISHANCHAND D LA  DAYANAND SINDHI SOCI.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006891

RAMILABEN KANTILAL SARAIYA KALYAN SOCIETY   NR.JAIN NASIA  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006892

SATISHKUMAR SHIVABHAI PATEL PANDYA FARM,  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006893

JAVSINGH SEVABHAI NALWAYA NAVAGAM,BORDI  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006894

SHANTABEN ZAVERILAL DOSHI JT OPP.AASHIRWAD HOSPIT  GOVINDNAGAR,.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006895

TARABEN RAJNIKANT CHAUHAN OPP.CHAMUNDA MATA MA  RABDAL,.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006896

RUPALA NURJI PANDA JT DELSAR,  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006897

NAVALJI BHERAJI KHOIWAL NEAR BHAGINI SAMAJ,S  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006898

VIKRAMKUMAR MOTILAL BHANSARI J HANUMAN BAZAR,  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006899

MAHENDRAKUMAR CHHOTALA SUTHAR C O.,RAMANLAL CHHOTA  OPP RAMNAGAR,GODI RO.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006900

REHMATULLAH BISHMILLAH QURESHI KASBA,AAMLI FALIYA,  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006901

JENAB YUSUF NALAWALA JT BURHANI SOCIETY,  JANAB APPARTMENT,.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006902

SABIR GULAMNABI SHEKH KASBA AMBLI FALIYA,  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006903

SAPANA ASHWINKUMAR SONI SONIWAD,  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006904



PREMU PARSINGHBHAI MAVI GHANCHIWAD,  PATELIAWADGHANCHIWAD,  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006905

ZITHRABHAI MANABHAI PARGI NEAR MUVALIYA FARM,H  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006906

RAJESH KANUBHAI SONI MARUTI COMPLEX,  HANUMAN BAZAR,.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006907

PISLA JOHN NORONHA D 4.VIMAL SOCIETY,  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006908

RAJAK MAJIT GHANCHI MODHIYA C O.LAXMAN K BHOI,  BHOIWAD,.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006909

HEMCHAND NARSU AMALIYAR PO.GADOI  GAM  GADOI NICHVAS FALIYUPO.GADOI  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006910

SITABEN MADHAVDAS BHARWANI 10,ZULELAL SOCIETY,  GODI ROAD,.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006911

KISHORKUMAR DUDHABHAI MAKWANA TUKIVAJU,PO.GANGARDI  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006912

ANKUR DILIPKUMAR DESAI 18 AMRUTVADI SOCIETY  STATION ROAD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006913

RAJUBHAI DAHYABHAI DEVDA DABGARWAD,NANA MOHAL  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006914

SONU NAGARSINH PALAS GODI ROAD,  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006915

SAKRIYABHAI SURPALBHAI DAMOR PO.TARVADIYA BHAU,  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006916

KANKUBEN POPATLAL CHAUHAN OPP.ASHAY APPARTMENT  GOVINDNAGAR,.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006917

SAMABHAI NATHABHAI BHURIYA NALVAI, TA.DAHOD  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006918

RAKESH RADHESHYAM VISWAKARMA QUA. NO 268 PAREL CH  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006919

MULLA ZOHAR TAHERALI KANCHAWLA UJEFA BUILDING,FORTH  HAMIDI MOHALLA,DHOBI.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006920

ABBASI ASGARBHAI KATHIRIYA JT NAVAPURA,BURHANI MAH  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006921

RAMSU HIRKA MINAMA C O.PARESH HASMUKHLA  23,NEHRU SOCIETY,.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006922

PRATAP BIJIYA MAVI OPP.NAKA,CHAKIYA ROA  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006923

SAMIR KADAR SABJIFAROS VANSFODIYA SOCIETY,  STATION ROAD,.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006924

SATTARBHAI MAHEBUBBHAI SHEKH J HARIJANVAS,CHAKLIYA  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006925

LIMBUBEN PASHVABHAI PASAYA VARMKHEDA,  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006926

HARSHABEN SUDHIRBAHI KODIYA MAHAVIR SHERI,  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006927

HASAN FAKHRUDDIN MITHA BHABHRA,  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006928



JAGTABHAI RANGJI NINAMA TALAV FALIYA,CHHAPRI  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006929

JAVSINHBHAI MANSINHBHAI SANGAD JUNAGAM,CHILAKOTA.  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006930

SANGITABEN PANKAJKUMAR SURA
C O.SUJIT M TALATI,  DESAIWAD,SANSKAR 
KENDRADESAIWAD,SANSKAR KENDRA  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006931

JIGNASHA MITESHKUMAR SHETH C O,PRAFULLCHANDRA C  VRUNDAVAN SOCIETY,GO.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006932

KAUSHLIYABEN GOPALDAS LAKHWANI LAKHWANI BHAVAN ,  SINDHI SOCIEETY,.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006933

MADIYA RANGJI DANGI C O.PARESH H SHETH,  NETAJI BAZAR,.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006934

SARLABEN RAMANLAL SONI NILAM SOCIETY,  GODI ROAD,.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006935

DROPATIBEN BHAGVANDAS MASURIYA OPP.DARPAN TALKIES,  BHILWADA,.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006936

SAMIRMAL MAGANLAL DOSHI 7, BHAGYODAY SOCIETY   GOVIND NAGAR   DAHOD  389151 DUCB006937

CHANDANBEN NAVNITLAL MODI PO.JESAWADA,  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006938

HARISHBHAI GANPATBHAI MALI SAHKAR NAGAR  GARBADA ROAD DAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006939

JAVLI BADIYA SANGADIYA OPP.SARVICE STATION,  GARKHAYA,.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006940

SABIR GULAMRASUL QURESHI HUSENI CHOWK,KASABA,  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006941

NIRUPABEN RAMAKANT MODI ASHRAM ROAD,  JESAWADA.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006942

MANSINGH TAJSINGH MINAMA DUNGAR FALIYA,OPP.P.  USARWAN,.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006943

SALIM GAFFARBHAI SABJIFAROS JUNI KACHERI,  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006944

AAMENA HAKIMUDDIN PITHAPURWALA DHOBI FALIYA,HAMIDI  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006945

FATEMA BAKIRBHAI KUSHALGADWALA TAHERI SOCIETY,GODI  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006946

NARENDRA HARISHANKAR KSHATRIYA GODHRA ROAD,  GODHRA ROADDAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006947

CHANDRIKA DIVAYKANT PANCHAL SAHKARNAGAR,GARBADA  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006948

IDRISH MOIZBHAI BAGWAN TAHERI HALL,  GODI ROAD,.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006949

AABHA SARANGKUMAR SHAH 10,JALVIHAR SOCIETY  B/H SHITALA MATAJI TEMPLE  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006950

LAXMANDAS CHANDRAPRAKASH GURNANI 204, JYOTI APPARTMEN  GODI ROAD,.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006951

KEVALSINH BHAIJIBHAI BARIA AMRUTAADIWASI SOCIET  CHAKALIYA ROAD,.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006952



SAKINA MANNANBHAI LANEWALA
HAMIDI MAHOLLA  476 A,LANEWALA CHAMBERSTATION ROAD  
DAHOD  389151 DUCB006953

KALPESHKUMAR JAYNTILAL PATEL GADI FORT,  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006954

RAJNIBEN SARAD SHRIVASTAV 13, JYOTINAGAR ,  GODHRA ROAD,3  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006955

JITENDRA BABUBHAI HARIJAN VASFODIYA SOCIETY,  STATION ROAD,.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006956

SARMISTHABEN RAMCHANDRA SONI KHADAYTAWAD,  DSAIWADA,.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006957

SAVITRIBEN THAVARIYA NISARATA URBAN BANK HOSPITAL,  RALIYATI.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006958

JAYVANTIBEN BUDDHILAL SHAH JT MAHAVIR SHERI,  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006959

LAXMANDAS MOHANDAS VENSYANI
AVKAR COMPLEX,  SECOND FLOOR,OPP.ASHIRAD HOSPITEL  DAHOD  
389151 DUCB006960

THE DAHOD CLOTH MERCHANT ASSOCIATIO NETAJI BAZAR  DAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006961

VAISHALIBEN HASMUKHLAL MODHIYA .  33,JALVIHAR SOCIETY,STATION ROAD,  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006963

FATEMA FAKHRUDDIN GANGARDI 3013,FAKHRI MANZIL,  HUSAMI MAHOLLA,DAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006964

RAHIL UMESHKUMAR GOYAL OPP.GADI.  DAHOD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006965

KANU BACHU KATIJA NASHIRPUR,  NEAR INDORE HIGHWAY,DAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006966

KIDIYABHAI BADIYABHAI MAVI NASHIRPUR,  NEAR INDORE HIGHWAY,DAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006967

SALIM VALI PATEL JT NANA GHANCHIWAD,  DAHOD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006968

MAHMADSAID VALIBHAI PATEL JT NANA GHANCHUWAD,  DAHOD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006969

REKHABEN UDESINGH SANSI GODHRA ROAD,  DAHOD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006970

ZABUBEN BACHUBHAI SANGADIYA NEAR BHIL KANYA  AASHRAM,CHAKALIYA ROAD,  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006971

AJAJAHEMAD BASHIAHEMAD LUHAR JUNA VANKARWAS,  DAHOD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006972

ABDULKAYUM BASHIRAHEMAD LUHAR JUAN VANKARWAS,  DAHOD..  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006973

SEDHURAM BHURALAL KHANDELWAL NETAJI BAJAR  PADAV ROADNETAJI BAJAR  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006974

HATUBEN BIJIYABHAI PARMAR KHEDA FALIYA,  NAGRALA.DAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006975

CAHNDRAMOHAN NARAYANDAS CHAUHAN [LA
NAVIWAD,PURBIYAWAD,  OPP HANUMAN BAZAR,DAHOD.  DAHOD  
389151 DUCB006976

LATABEN BHAGVANDAS MOTWANI 24,ZULELAL SOCIETY,  GODI ROAD,DAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006977



RAMLIBEN GOKARBAHI JADAV JT KUMBHARWADA,  NANI RANAPUR,.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006978

ALIHUSEN TAIYABALI RANAPURWALA HAMIDI MOHALLA,  JUNAPURA,DAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006979

SUGARA KHURSHIDBAHI CHUNAWALA NEAR EZZY HALL,  SAIFI MOHALLA,DAHOD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006980

MANGALIBEN MADUBHAI JADAV SAHADA,  PANCHAVADA,DAHOD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006981

DINU ABU SANGADIYA NANI KHARAJ,  DAHOD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006982

FATEMA FIROZBHAI MULLA MITHAWAL ZEHRE AFTAF,  UCHVANIYAWALA ROAD,DAHOD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006983

HIMMATSINH JAVLA NINAMA NINAMA FALIYA,  GALALIYAWAD,DAHOD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006984

SAKINA FAKHRYDDINBHAI LENWAL JT ZAR AFTAHB,  UCHAVANIYAWALA ROAD,DAHOD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006985

JETHABHAI DAHYABHAI PARMAR KARTHROAD,  LIMDI..  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006986

PARVATIBEN TOTALDAS JETHWANI SINDHI SOCIETY,  OPP.CITY GROUND,DAHOD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006987

RAMANBHAI RAMCHANDRA PRAJAPATI MADRANI,  ZABUWA. M.P.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006988

KHIMABHAI DHARJIBHAI SANGADIYA MAVI FALIYA,  CHANDVANA,DAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006989

DHANSUKHBHAI HAMIRBHAI CHAUHAN JT
20,SHRADDHANAGAR  SOCIETY,MANDAV ROAD,DAHOD.  DAHOD  
389151 DUCB006990

ZAKIRHUSEN KURBANHUSEN UDAIPURWALA 449,NEAR VORA SOCIET  STATION ROAD,DAHOD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006991

SHAKIR HAKIM PATEL MOTA GHANCHIWADA,  DAHOD..  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006992

SAKINA[M] NAJMUDDIN VASANWALA HAMIDI MOHALLA,  DAHOD..  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006993

BANOBIBI MAHMODHANIF QURESHI KALALZAPA,  KASBA,DAHOD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006994

SANJAYKUMAR RAMCHANDRA SONI JT SARDAR PATEL MARGH,  THANDALA,M.P.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006995

CHANDRIKABEN MANSUKHLAL PANCHAL PRAKRUTI NAGAR,  GOVIND NAGAR,DAHOD..  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006996

MANIBEN SHANTILAL PANCHAL C O.KANAIYALAL N  PANCHAL,KAMLIYAWAD,DAHOD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006997

NISHIDH RAJNIKANT SHAH SARWODAY SOCIETY,  ZALOD..  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006998

URAVASHIBEN ABHESINHBHAI MACHHAR SHRI SHABRI KANYA  ASHRAM,ZALOD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB006999

RAMSINGH VAGHAJI NALWAYA KADVA KOTAR,  NALWAYA FALIYA,NAGRALA.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007000

KARANSINH SABURBHAI MOHNIYA JT BILIYA,  DHANPUR.DAHOD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007001



RAMSINGH SOMLA PASAYA JT KAKADKHILA.  DAHOD..  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007002

IKRAM AHEMAD SHEKH KASBA,KALAL ZANPA,  DAHOD..  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007003

MANOJKUMAR SOMABHAI PATEL VISHRAM GRUHA,  DAHOD..  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007004

BHEED BAHNJAN SEVA TRUST C O.MAHESH FRUIT  AGENCY,OPP CIVILCOURT,  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007005

SURESHKUMAR SHANKARBHAI BHEDI C 8,PANKAJ SOCIETY,  CHAKLIYA ROAD,DAHDO.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007006

KAMANA GULABRAY HARWANI SINDHI SOCIETY,    DAHOD  389151 DUCB007007

JARINABIBI CHANDBABU LAKHARA MOTA GHANCHIWADA,  DAHOD..  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007008

INDIRABEN RAMCHARAN GUPTA JT GADI,  DAHOD..  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007009

GANGABEN CHHAGANBHAIBAMANIYA . TA. CHSALA  VORA FALIACHOSALA  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007010

DHARMISHTHA OMPRAKASH SONI 215  DOLATGANJ BAZAR.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007011

PREMABHAI KACHARAJI PRAJAPATI SONI MOHALLA,  BHABHARA..  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007012

KALUBHAI KACHARAJI PRAJAPATI SONI MOHALLA,  BHABHRA..  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007013

BABULAL KACHARAJI PRAJAPATI SONI MOHALLA,  BHABHARA..  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007014

MUNIRA JABIRBHAI MANAGAURI HAKIMI APP.,  THAKKAR FALIYA,STATION ROAD,  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007015

RAMILABEN DHANSUKHBHAI CHAUHAN 20.SHARADDHA NAGAR,  MANDAV ROAD,DAHOD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007016

MANJULABEN PRAVINSINH RATHOD SONIWAD,  DAHOD..  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007017

KANTILAL MAGANLAL PARMAR JT BAZAR,  GANGARDI..  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007018

HEMANT KANUBHAI MAKWANA SAHKAR NAGAR,  DAHOD..  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007019

RAJESHKUMAR SOMABHAI BHABHOR BIHIND ZULELAL  SOCIETY,GODI ROAD,DAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007020

SAKUR GANIBHAI MUNADA 1677, MOTA GHACHIWADA,  JUMMA MASJID   DAHOD  389151 DUCB007021

BABUBHAI HIRABHAI NIMA JT ANAND NAGAR NR. GOVI  ND NAGARDAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007022

UMABEN KANIYALAL SHAH JT OPP. POST OFFICE  STATION ROADDAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007023

UMABEN BACHUBHAI DESAI OPP. JUNI POST OFFIC  20 VALLABH CHHAYA  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007024

VIJAYKUMAR PRATAPBHAI MEDA OPP ZULELAL SOCIETY  GODI ROAD,DAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007025



BURHAN IBRAHIMBHAI BAJI PAYGA,NEAR GUNDARWAL  DAHOD..  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007026

BHURIBEN PUNJABHAI MAKWANA BORDI,  DAHOD..  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007027

BABALA RATANSINGH GUDIYA KHAROD,  DAHOD..  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007028

SALMA SAIFUDDINBHAI GARBADAWALA NAVAPURA,  BURHANI MOHALLA,DAHOD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007029

DINESH DIVANBHAI BHABHOR OPP.ZULELAL SOCIETY  GODI ROAD,DAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007030

MUBARAKA FIROJ VASANWALA VEPARI NI GALI,  M.G.ROAD,DAHOD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007031

JUMANA AKBARBHAI VALINABUWALA JT NAJMI MASJID,  JUNAPURA,DAHOD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007032

DHIRAJKUMAR NANJIBHAI PARMAR NAVJIVAN MILL NO 1  STTAF Q.BAHARPURA,  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007033

ASRADALI BADRUDDIN SAIYAD Q.NO.914 G.  D SIGHT,DAHOD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007034

HUSEN HASIMBHAI VANWALA AL HAPPTULA APP.,  TAYABI SOCIETY,DAHOD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007035

DHULABHAI ROOPABHAI MALI SONIWAD  DAHODSONIWAD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007036

MILANKUMAR KANAIYALAL BHATIYA
OPP.GANPATI MANDIR,  OPP.GANPATI MANDIR,GARBADA.  DAHOD  
389151 DUCB007037

HASRESH SHOBHAJIBHAI CHAUHAN PANCHAL NI GALI,  RAVLIYAWAD,DAHOD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007038

SHANKAR GYANCHAND MOTWANI NEAR KAILAH MILL,  GODI ROAD,DAHOD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007039

SANJAY CHAINAJI PRAJAPATI SAHKAR NAGAR,  DAHOD..  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007040

SUBHASHCHANDRA BADRIPRASAD SHARMA 4753,HANUMAN BAZAR,  DAHOD..  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007041

BAPU MAGAN GUNDIYA PO.HIMALA  ANAS..  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007042

PRADIPKUMAR SABURBHAI TADVI AAGASVANI.  PO.LIMKHEDA.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007043

NURJAHA YAKUB CHINTAMAN JT VANZARWAD,  DAHOD..  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007044

PILABEN UDESINGH KHASAVAT AT.PO. RACHARDA  DIST. DAHOD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007045

VESTIBEN BADIYABHAI SANGADIYA GARKHAYA  DAHOD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007046

SHIRINBEN FIROZBHAI BORKI .  472 2 S.V.PATEL ROADNEAR ASHOK STEEL  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007047

JAVANSINH RAMSINH CHAUHAN DESAIWADA,  KHANUKARADA,DAHOD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007048

AMIT KISHORKUMAR SUMANCHANDRA SONI KHADAYTAWAD,  DAHOD..  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007049



SAMIR KISHORKUMAR SUMANCHANDRA SONI KHADAYTAWAD,  NR.PANI GATEKHADAYTAWAD,  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007050

KALUBHAI CHENABHAI LABANA PO.KATHALA.  DAHOD..  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007051

TEJALKUMAR NAVNITLAL SHETH
23,HARIRAY MAHAPRABHUJI SOCIETY  GODHRA ROAD.  DAHOD  
389151 DUCB007052

FUDIBEN KANJIBHAI HANGADIYA NEAR RAMDWARA MANDIR  GAUSHALA,DAHOD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007053

SITABEN RAVI MODI
C O.LALCHAND H PRATM  ZULELAL SOCIETY,GODI ROAD,  DAHOD  
389151 DUCB007055

RAIS RASIDBHAI KUNJADA COURT ROAD,  DAHOD..  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007056

AKIL AKIL  BAKIRALI NAGDI . BAKIRALI NAGDI
NAVRANG SOCIETY,  AL BURHANI APP.,GODHRA ROAD,  DAHOD  
389151 DUCB007057

DALSUKH RUPA DAMOR PASHUPATINATH NAGAR,  GODI ROAD,DAHOD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007058

VESTA GOMA MAVI JT MAVI FALIYU,  VARMKHEDA,DAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007059

HIRAL RAJNIKANT DESAI 14,NILAM SOCIETY,  DAHOD..  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007060

HITENDRAKUMAR CHANDRASEN JAIN RANAPUR.  M.P..  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007061

VIRAL NAGINLAL SONI OPP.SHAK MARKET,  DAHOD..  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007062

JYOTIBEN RAJESHKUMAR PANCHAL MANISH SMRUTI ,  SAHKAR NAGAR,GARBADA ROAD,  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007063

RAJESHKUMAR DINESHCHANDRA TAILOR .  88,GARIWADDAULATGANJ BAZAR  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007064

SANJAY MADHAVLAL PATEL C O.PATEL RESORT,  GODI ROAD,DAHOD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007065

DHIRAJLAL OUNKARLAL TAILOR JT 16,VASANT COLONY,  ZABUVA.M.P  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007066

ANILSINH KALUSINH JADAV 3 RIDHAM SOCIETY  OLD INDORE ROAD DAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007067

TASNIM KHOJEMA KAYDAWALA SAIFI MAHOLLA,  ALHUSEN APP..  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007068

M K GIRISH G NAIR C O.SHIVSHAKTI  COLD STOREJ,USARWAN,  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007069

SENABEN BIJIYABHAI NINAMA JT MOTA GHANCHIWAD,  DAHOD..  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007070

PUNJABHAI GULABBHAI PITHAYA HARIJANWAS,  CHAKLIYA ROAD,DAHOD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007071

BACHUBHAI BIJIYABHAI DAMOR C O.BHUDAR MEDI,  ABHLOD,DAHOD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007072

NAFISABEN SAMUNBHAI CHALLAWALA JT NAJMI MOHALLA,  DAHOD..  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007073

BATULBEN YUSUFIBHAI PIPLIYAWALA VANZARWAD,  DAHOD..  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007074



NURUDDIN MAHMADHUSAIN CHARCHODAWALA SANJELI  AT.SANJELITAL  ZALOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007075

SAKINA YAHYAKHAN MOTORWALA HAMIDI MOHALLA,  NOOR BAG,DAHOD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007076

KAMLESH BABUBHAI PATEL 42 SAHYOG NAGAR  GOVIND NAGAR DAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007077

SAMA FATESINH BARIYA AAGAWADA,  NAVAPURA,TALAV FALIYA ,AAGAWADA  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007078

TAIYABJI FIDAHUSEN BARIYAWAL 1,ZEHRA APPARTMENT,  KAZIWAD,KASBA,  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007079

MANJULABEN MAVSINHBHAI PARMAR
.  JALARAM PARK SOCIETYOPP STEPHENS SCHOOL,GODHRA ROAD  
DAHOD  389151 DUCB007080

DALSINGH SAKARIYA PANDA BORWANI,  DAHOD..  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007081

MAGANKHAN CHINESAR PATHAN
NEAR HATEL ZUPADA,  STATION ROAD,C O HOTEL ZUPDA,NEAR 
KHALSA WELDING  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007082

SHIVRAMBHAI DWARKANATH HIVRALE JT
MADHYAM SHRUTI ,  SHRI RAM COLONY,GODHRA ROAD,  DAHOD  
389151 DUCB007083

DASHRATH RAMANLAL PANCHAL SONIWAD GALI,  DAHOD..  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007084

CHINTAN MOHITKUMAR PARIKH 675 GUJARATIWAD  OPP MANDIR  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007085

GAURVI PRAKASHCHANDRA DESAI VALLABH CHOWK,  DESAIWAD,DAHOD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007086

ZEHRA KUTUBBHAI KACHAWALA
C O.FARIDA M LUKHDIA  JUNI KACHERI,HUSAMI MOHALLA,  DAHOD  
389151 DUCB007087

RAMESHBHAI PRAHALADBHAI PATEL
HARKISHANDAS NI POLE  MANDVI NI POLE,AHEMEDABAD 1  DAHOD  
389151 DUCB007088

LILABEN NATVARBHAI GUJARATI SONIWAD,  DAHOD..  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007090

RAMDAYAL RAMBHAROSE KUSHVAHA OPP.LAXMI MILL,  CHAKLIYA ROAD,DAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007091

LEELABEN JAMBHUBHAI NINAMA PATELIYAWAD,  SHMSHAN ROAD,DAHOD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007092

DIPABEN NARANDAS MANGNANI SINDHI SOCIETY,  DAHOD..  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007093

ABHESINH RAMSINH NINAMA JT A/C GALALIAWAD  MALI FALIA. DAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007094

PALLAVIBEN KISHORKUMAR SONI JT PANIGATE,  DAHOD..  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007095

MAGANBHAI SHANKARBHAI CHAUHAN JT SUKHDEV KAKA  HARIJANVAS,CHAKLIYA ROAD,  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007096

RAJENDRAKUMAR LUNJABHAI BARIYA AADIVASI SOCIETY,  CHAKLIYA ROAD,DAHOD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007097

RAJNIKANT SAMRATMAL JAIN 406,MAYUR APPARTMENT  DESAIWAD   DAHOD  389151 DUCB007098

REKHA MANOJ TALANPURI 9,PANCHASHIL SOCIETY  GOVIND NAGAR,DAHOD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007099



GENDUBEN HOMLABHAI VOHANIYA JT MAVI FALIYU,  MOTI KHARAJ,DAHOD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007100

BHARATBHAI MANSUKHBHAI PARMAR OPP.AMBIKA PETROL  PUMP,BANSWADA.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007101

LILAVATIBEN DEVIDAS LUHANA 77 5,PATEL SOCIETY,  GOVIND NAGAR,DAHOD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007102

GANGABEN CHHAGANBHAI MARVADI PATEL FALIYA,  PURBIYA ROAD,DAHOD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007103

ALKESH MANEKLAL TALATI TAPOVAN APP.,  GOVIND NAGAR,DAHOD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007104

SANUBHAI KALUBHAI DAHAMA JT UKARDI ROAD,  DELSAR,DAHOD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007105

FAKHRUDDIN TAIYABALI VAHORA SUJAI BAG,  GODHRA ROAD,DAHOD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007106

KHIMABHAI RAJHING BHABHOR TANSIYA,  PO.BORDI,DAHOD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007107

VINITA RAMESH MATHUR 118 EL,C SIGHT,  FREELANDGUNJ,DAHOD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007108

SAPAN DINESHCHANDRA UMRAWALA KRUSHNNAGAR SOCIETY,  GOVIND NAGAR,DAHOD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007109

BADIYABHAI VARSINH TAHED PO.TIMARDA,  DAHOD..  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007110

KASAN SISKA PARMAR TALAV FALIA,  MOTI  RABDAL,KALARA FLY  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007111

AKIL ABDULRAHIM QURESHI PIJARWAD,  DAHOD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007112

NARAYANSAI SANT ASHARAMJI HARPALANI
ASHRAM VANDE MATRAM  ROAD,RAVINDRA RANGHSHALA,KAROL 
BAGH,  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007113

KAMLI KHUMAN NINAMA BORWANI,  DAHOD..  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007114

SAMIR HA MUSTUFABHAI BAJARIYA KALAL ZANPA,  KASBA,DAHOD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007115

NANJIBHAI KALUBHAI BARIYA JT SAHKAR NAGAR,  DAHOD..  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007116

CHHAGANBHAI BHACHUBHAI PARMAR NAGRALA,  DAHOD..  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007117

REHANA JENUDDINBHAI RANIWALA JT NEAR KUTBI HALL,  GODI ROAD,DAHOD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007118

MANGILAL RAYCHAND PANCHAL
405,SAMNVAY APPARTME  OPP.TAPOVAN APPARTMEGOVIND NAGAR,  
DAHOD  389151 DUCB007119

DHANJIBHAI GALJIBHAI DAMOR GADI FORT,  DAHOD..  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007120

RAYSINGH VARSINGH MAVI GARKHAYA,  DAHOD..  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007121

SAJAD GULAMRASUL QURESHI PINJARWAD,  DAHOD..  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007122

BHURIBEN RAMESHBHAI TADVI KHODVA,  DAHOD..  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007123



SHARADCHANDRA RASIKLAL PANCHAL
SHRIJI BHUVAN,  NEAR HANDA TENT,SHRIJI BHUVANGODHRA ROAD,  
DAHOD  389151 DUCB007124

RAMILABEN ASHOKKUMAR SONI
DOLATGUNJ BAZAR,  2,BHAGAT SINGH MARGMAHESHWAR  999  
389151 DUCB007125

KALUBHAI MAKANABHAI PARMAR KHEDA FALIYA ,  NAGRALA,DAHOD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007126

SAURIN CHANDRAKANT SHAH .  85,PRABHUKUNJNR.C.V.SHAH BAL MANDIR  DAHOD  389001 DUCB007127

JASHODABEN SURESHBHAI PRAJAPATI NEAR JALARAM MANDIR,  MANDAV ROAD,DAHOD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007128

NITTAL ASHESH DESAI DESAIWADA  KHADAYTAWAD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007129

MAHESHKUMAR BABULAL SONI JT GODHRA ROAD,  LIMDI..  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007130

LILABEN CHANDULAL MODHIYA OPP.GUJRATI SHALA,  PADAV,DAHOD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007131

CHANDRAKANT JAYANTILAL SHAH 85,HARIRAY SOCIETY,  GODHRA ROAD,DAHOD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007132

SOMABHAI SURTANBHAI SANGADA JT MAHUDA FALIYA,KASBA,  GALALIYAWAD,DAHOD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007133

RAMABEN RAMESHCHANDRA SOLANKI
89   SHANTI NAGAR SOCIETY  TARSALI ROADVADODARA  DAHOD  
389151 DUCB007134

SUNDARBHAI KALUBHAI PRAJAPATI VARJAR.  BHABHRA.M.P  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007135

DAWOODBHAI VIRJIBHAI SANGADA UBAYAN, KHODAVA  PO.JEKOT.DAHOD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007136

ARCHIT PARESHKUMAR KADKIYA 12,VRUNDAVAN SOCIETY  DAHOD..  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007137

ALIASGAR MANSURBHAI DHILAWALA NAJMI MOHALLA,  OPP.MASJID,DAHOD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007138

SANDIP BABULAL JAYSWAL MAIN ROAD,  BHABHRA..  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007139

PANKAJKUMAR MAHENDRAKUMAR PANCHAL 43,B. SHRI NAGAR,  GOVIN NAGAR,DAHOD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007140

SACHIN BABULAL JAYSWAL BAZAR,  BHABHRA..  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007141

SUDHIR HARIPRASAD JAYSWAL BAZAR,  BHABHRA.M.P  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007142

JIVALIBEN BHAGCHANDBHAI MALI GALALIYAWAD,  DAHOD..  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007143
MUSTANSIR MUSTANSIR  MOIJBHAI VASANWALA . 
MOIJBHAI VASANWALA 1360,NAJMI MOHALLA.  JUNAPURA,DAHOD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007144

KAVITA ABHAYKUMAR JAIN 9,SUBHASH MARG,  RANAPUR.M.P  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007145

AKHILESH BABULAL JAYSWAL BAZAR,  BHABHRA..  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007146

KAMALI KIKA NINAMA JT BORWANI FARIYA,  KHAYA.DAHOD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007147



MUNNI SAID SABJIFAROS JUNA VANKARWAS,  DAHOD..  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007148

MARIYAM SAJJAD BADLIWALA
BURHANI MOHALLA,  BEHIND SABJI MARKETOPP.MASJID  DAHOD  
389151 DUCB007149

RAMESHCHANDRA SHANTILAL PADHYA C O.VINAY R LALPURWA  PATEL FALIYA,DAHOD..  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007150

KUTUB ASGARBHAI SODAWALA MULLAJI BAZAR,  RUSTAMPURADAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007151

BHARTIBEN GULABRAY MANSUKHANI SINDHI SOCIETY  NEAR CITY GROUNDDAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007152

YOGENDRASINH JALAMSINH KATHOTA JT A GANESH TENAMENT,  MANDAVAV ROAD,.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007153

RANVIRSINH BABUSINH PARMAR
GAM DHARMARDA,GAMTAL  POST BORDI DARKARI,GAM 
DHARMARDA,GAMTAL  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007154

RAJESH KANTILAL DIVETIYA JT MAHAVIR NAGAR SOCIET  GODI ROADDAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007155

VANSHIKA [M] MEHULKUMAR MEHTA C O.MANOJ M.DESAI  M.G.ROAD,.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007156

PUSHPABEN KISHORKUAMR GURNANI COURT ROAD,  OPP.SWAMINARAYANMANDIR,  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007157

BABLABHAI HUMJIBHAI DAMOR BORWANI  BORWANIDAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007158

SURESHCHANDRA JIVANLAL SHAH JT J 6 BHAVANA APPT  NARAYAN NAGARPALDI  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007159

PANGALA VIRSING NINAMA RADIYATI FALIYU  GAM SUVALIDAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007160

UDESINGH NARSINGH MAVI JT A/C PATEL FALIYA,  BORKHEDA.DAHOD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007161

BANUBEN GULAMMAHMOD LAKHARA COURT ROAD,  TAJ BAND GALI,DAHOD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007162

DEEPESHKUAMR RAJENDRAPRASAD MODHIYA 225,DOLATGUNJ BAZAR,  DAHOD..  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007163

MANJULABEN RAJENDRAPRASAD MODHIYA DOLATGUNJ BAZAR  1435,NAWABAZAR,LIMDI  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007164

SHITALBEN MANOJKUMAR MODI 76/2/11, OPP. ASHIRWAD HOSPITAL  GOVIND NAGAR  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007165

PARAS RAJNIKANT SHETH KACHHIYAWAD,  VEJALPUR..  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007166

GOKUL UMRAVBHAI PRAJAPATI SAHKARNAGAR,  GARBADA ROAD,DAHOD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007167

BAKULBHAI MAKNABHAI BAMNIYA MOTA GHANCHIWAD,  MOTA GHANCHIWAD,  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007168

DARSHIKABEN ASHWINKUMAR BHATT C O.B.B.SHASHTRI  CHELLA FALIYA,DESAIWADA,  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007169

USHA KISHORCHANDRA AGRAWAL NEAR ANKIT HOSPITAL.  DOLATGUNJ BAZAR,DAHOD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007170

MUKESH SHANTILAL PACHAL B H RAGHAV HOSTEL  GODI ROAD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007172



DEEPAK BHARATBHAI PANCHAL SONIWAD,  DAHOD..  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007173

MAJID MAHMODHUSEN SABJIFAROS COURT ROAD,  DAHOD..  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007174

HUSENMAHMOD NYAJMAHMOD SHEKH JUNA VANKARWAS,  DAHOD..  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007175

REKHABEN RAJESHKUMAR PANCHAL
SONIWAD SONIWAD DAHOD  SONIWAD SONIWAD DAHOD  DAHOD  
389151 DUCB007176

KARAMCHAND SUKHRAM LABANA JT BANDIBAR,  LIMKHEDA..  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007177

HUDIBEN PIDIYABHAI PANDA OPP.YAMUNA MILL,  GALALIAWAD,CHAKLIA ROAD,  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007178

PANUBHAI KIKABHAI MAKHODIYA CHORA FALIYA,  MUVALIYA,DAHOD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007179

JAYPRAKASH THAKURDAS JATIYANI ANAND SOCIETY,  NEAR FATAK,GODI ROAD,  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007180

MADHUBEN MUKESHCHANDRA PARMAR KARTIK SOCIETY,  CHAKLIA ROAD,DAHOD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007181

JAGDISHCHANDRA NAGINDAS PANCHAL JT JALAT,  DAHOD..  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007182

JASMA CHHAGANBHAI PANDA OPP.YAMUNA MILL,  GALALIYAWAD,DAHOD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007183

KANCHANBEN MADUBHAI RATHOD NEAR BUS STAND,  PITOL,T ZABUWA  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007184

PRAVINKUMAR KANUBHAI PANCHAL JT JALAT,  DAHOD..  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007185

SARABEN ALIHUSEN MITHABHABHRAWALA KUMBHARWADA,  BHABHRA.M.P.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007186

SHANTILAL NATHAMJI JAIN AT JOBAT. 197,JAVAHA  M.P.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007187

MEMUNA ABDULHAMID BHATIYARA MOCHIWAD,  DAHOD ..  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007189

MALABHAI UKARBHAI BHURA NAGRALA,  DAHOD..  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007190

TEJLIBEN NAGRABHAI BHABHOR ABHALOD.  DAHOD..  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007191

JEMABEN LAXMAN BHABHOR ABHALOD,  DAHOD..  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007192

RAMESHBHAI RANGABHAI BHABHOR MAVALIYA  T DAHOD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007193

LATABEN BHULCHAND PARWANI KRUSHNKUNJ SOCIETY,  GODI ROAD,DAHOD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007194

KANAIYALAL KALURAM SHAH DAULATGUNJ BAZAR  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007195

RAYSINGH MAVLA BAMNIYA BAMNIYA FALIYA,  NAGRALA,DAHOD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007196

BURHAN SAIFUDINBHAI HOTELWALA SUJAAI BAGH,  GODHRA ROAD,.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007197



MAHENDRAKUMAR NATHALAL PARMAR NANA DABGARWAD,  OPP,CIVIL COURT,DAHOD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007198

PREMILABEN PUNJALAL PANCHAL CHETANA SOCIETY,  GOVIND NAGAR,DAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007199

HANSABEN RAMESHCHANDRA PADYA INDOR HIGHWAY ROAD,  MATANGI NAGAR,DAHOD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007200

DITIYA BACHU BHURIYA GADOI,  DAHOD..  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007201

SUMIT PRAHLADKUMAR AGRAWAL SAHJANAND,  NEAR CHIRAYU HOSPITADAHOD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007202

JUMANA HUSENBHAI NAYAWALA M.G.ROAD,  DAHOD..  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007203

PRAKASHCHANDRA CHANDULAL TRIVEDI PURBIYAWAD,  DAHOD..  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007204

BHAVARLAL VARDHMAN LODHA C O.BHARAT MEDICAL.  GOVIND NAGAR,DAHOD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007205

KESARBEN SANJIVKUMAR YADAV YADAV CHAL,  GODI ROAD,DAHOD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007206

ASLAM KHANBHAI PATHAN 529,KUNJADAWAD,  DAHOD..  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007207

JAMNABEN VIJAYKUMAR SAHITYANI
3,SINDHI SOCIETY,  OPP.CITY GROUND,3,SINDHI SOCIETY,  DAHOD  
389151 DUCB007208

CHIMANLAL KODARLAL PANCHAL VHORA BAZAR,  ZALOD..  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007209

MAHMAD FARUQ BANNU MALEK
JANTA COLONY,  OPP.SHAHID BHAVAN,GODHRA ROAD,  DAHOD  
389151 DUCB007210

RIZVAN FAKHRUDDIN LANEWALA
103   CITY TOWER  BURHANI SOCIETYSTATION ROAD,  DAHOD  
389151 DUCB007212

NARSINHBHAI BIJIYABHAI BHURIYA HAJARIYA,KASBA,  GODHRA ROAD,DAHOD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007213

LAKSHMIBEN LALUBHAI SOLANKI DOBIWAD,  PANIGATE,DAHOD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007214

GEETABEN NARANDAS MAGHNANI MATRUCHHAYA  SINDHI SOCIETY,OPP.CITY GROUND  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007215

MANJULABEN SHAMUBHAI MARU
OPP SHIVAJIAO  SHOPPING CENTER,CAHKLIYA ROAD,  DAHOD  
389151 DUCB007216

DILIPKUMAR JAGRUP LABANA BOIWAD,  DAHOD..  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007217

LALABHAI NARSINGH VAHONIYA POST MATWA  GABADA,DAHOD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007218

PRAKASCHANDRA SAKARLAL SOLANKI M.G. ROAD  DAHODDAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007219

KALIYA BABUBHAI PITHAYA SUKHDEVKAKA COLONY,  CHAKLIYA ROAD,DAHOD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007220

RAMESH BABUBHAI PITHAYA SUKHDEVKAKA COLONY,  CHAKLIYA ROAD,DAHOD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007221

MANGUSINH ASUSINH SHEKHAVAT NEAR HARIRAY SOCIETY  GODHRA ROAD DAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007222



ZITHARIBEN KALABHAI BHURIYA RENU FALIYA,  PO.GADOI,DAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007223

RADHABAI DUDHABHAI KASHILA GARKHAYA,  GARBADA ROAD,DAHOD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007224

ARPITA PALKESHKUMAR SOLANKI KHADAYTAWAD,  DESAIWAD,DAHOD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007225

SONALI SMITESHKUMAR SARAIYA STATION ROAD,KALYAN SOCIETY,    DAHOD  389151 DUCB007226

BABAUBHAI KANTILAL SHETH DESAIWAD,  VACHALA FALIYA,DAHOD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007227

RAMCHANDRA CHOITHRAM BALWANI SUJAIBAG,  GODHRA ROAD,DAHOD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007228

ASHA GULAB BHOI OPP.GOVERNMENT  HOSPITEL,STATION ROAD,  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007229

RAMESHBHAI PARMABHAI TITARYA C O.AJANTA PLASTIC  GODI ROAD,DAHOD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007230

HUZEFA HANNANBHAI JESAWADAWALA ROOM NO.80,NOORBAG,  GODHRA ROAD,DAHOD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007231

FAKHARI ABIDBHAI PAHADWALA DAWOODI VORA NOORBAG  GODHRA ROAD,DAHOD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007232

SAYRA VAHID CHHITAL MOTA GHANCHIWAD,  DAHOD..  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007233

SUSHILKUMAR RAMLAKHAN TIWARI C O.KISHAN TRANSPORT  DAHOD..  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007234

NASIR IDRISBHAI MUNDA NEAR SHAKMARKET,    DAHOD  389151 DUCB007235

HIRABHAI RAVJIBHAI NINAMA MAHAVIR NAGAR,  GODI ROAD,DAHOD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007236

SAKINA NURUDDIN DHILAWALA 45,BURHANI SOCIETY,  OPP PRANT OFFICE,DAHOD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007237

RUMALIBEN NARSINGHBHAI NINAMA BARAM FALIYA,  PO.KHARODA,DAHOD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007238

PRAVINKUMAR BABULALJI PANCHOLI 690,GUJRATIWAD,  DAHOD..  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007239

NATVARBHAI JESINGHBHAI BAMNIYA JT KADVA KOTAR,  NAGRALA..  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007240

HABIB IBRAHIM PATEL OPP COURT,  DAHOD..  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007241

ZEHRA SHABBIRBHAI DUMKAWALA .  SAIFEE MOHALLABHOIVADA  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007242

SANTABEN CHITARSHING SISODIYA GODHARA ROAD  DOHAD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007243

NURAJIBHAI LIMAJIBHAI MAVI PO.NAGARALA  NAGARALA.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007244

JITUSHIH RAMSHING NEPALI
C O GAGANSHING T SON  SHIDHESVARI SOCIETYDOHAD  DAHOD  
389151 DUCB007245

KALABEN RAMABHAI GOYEL BORZAD M.P.  DIST ZABUA.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007246



JAGNANDAN RAMESVR YADAV TEIPHON OFFICE  DOHAD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007247

HITENDRASHIH JASVANTSHUH VAGHELA KRUSHNKUNJ SOCIETY  GODIROADDOHAD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007248

RUKSHAMANIBEN CHOTUMAL MOTAVANI KARTIKEY SOCIETY  DOHAD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007249

RAMTUBEN JETHABHAI NINAMA NINAMA FALIYA  AT.PO. DELSAR.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007250

JAHMABEN DEVCHANDBHAI KALARA KHAREDI,  GAMTALDOHAD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007251

CHENABEN KANUBHAI KALARA AT POST KHAREDI  GAMTALDOHAD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007252

LAXMANBHAI DHANABHAI GHOSH AT CHANDWANA  GARI FALIYADOHAD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007253

VIJAYBHAI DALSINGBHAI BHABHOR BORKHEDA  DAHOD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007254

LALABHAI TEJABHAI GHO [GARI] CHANDWANA  GARI FALIYADAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007255

RATNABHAI AMARABHAI NANKHAD CHANDWANA  GARI FALIYA.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007256

MAHAMMADSOYAB ABDULRAZZAQ SHAIKH J STATION ROAD  VANZARVADDAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007257

DHANIBEN KANJIBHAI SOLANKI GARKHAYA  DAHOD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007258

DIPAKKUMAR GERILAL JAIN M G ROAD  DAHOD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007259

PUNIYABHAI RAVJIBHAI BILWAL BORWANI  NEAR P C CDAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007260

GANESH MEGHRAJ BHATI 29, SHREENAGAR  SOCIETYDAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007261

LAXMANBHAI RAMABHAI NANKHAD CHANDWANA  GARI FALIYA.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007262

SHARMOHAMMAD MAHAMADHANIF QURESHI KASBA  KALAL ZANPADAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007263

RAMESH MAGYA DAKHADTA CHANDWANA  GARI FALIYADAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007264

RANCHHODBHAI JETHABHAI GARI GARI FALIU,CHANDVANA,  TA./DIST.DAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007265

RATNA MULA PARMAR KHEG  ANASDAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007266

KALU MULABHAI PARMAR KHEG  ANNASDAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007267

DEVCHANDBHAI BADIYABHAI GHO (GARI)J GARI FALIYA  CHANDWANA.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007268

SANDEEPKUMAR SHASHIKANT SHAH TOWER ROAD  DEGADH BARIA.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007269

CHHAGANBHAI MANGIYABHAI NANKAD CHANDWANA  DAHOD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007270



SARMISTHA HARISHBHAI SHAH AARADHANA SOCIETY  GODHRA ROADDAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007271

SANJAYKUMAR SHASHIKANT SHAH TOWER ROAD  DEVGADH BARIYADAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007272

SHNEHALKUMAR SHASHIKANT SHAH
TOWER ROAD  DEVGADH BARIYATA DEVGADH BARIYA  DAHOD  
389151 DUCB007273

ZARINA JAINUDDIN SADLIWALA CHANDRA SHEKAR AZAD MARG  ZABUAZABUA  457  457661 DUCB007274

MANU RAMU JOKHA AT POST HIMALA  RAMBHAPUR.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007275

AARIFKHAN RASULKHAN PATHAN KALAL ZANPA  KASBAPINJARWADA  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007276

SAKINA MOHAMMADI SAKIR TAIWADA  UCHAVANIYA ROADDAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007277

RAMESHBHAI RAMABHAI NACHNIYA MOTI LACHHELI  KATAVARADAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007278

RAMANBHAI KASNABHAI CHAVDA CHANDWANA  POST KATAWARADAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007279

RANGABEN THAVRABHAI MEDA VANBHORI  PO. GAMALATA. DAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007280

DHAPUBEN PREMABHAI GARI(DAKHADTA) CHANDWANA  DAHOD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007281

LAKHABHAI KADVABHAI NEGADI KATVARA,CHANVANA  DIST DAHOD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007282

CHARULBEN HASMUKHLAL PANCHAL SONIWAD  DAHOD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007283

RANCHHOD NARSING GARI CHANDWANA  DAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007284

NITABEN MOHANLAL JETHWANI OPP CITY GROUND  SINDHI SOCIETYDAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007285

MANUBHAI LUNJIBHAI PARMAR GARKHAYA  GARBADA ROADDAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007286

GOPAL LALLU SOLANKI Q NO.374 C,  FILTER SITEFREELENDGUNJ  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007287

JOGDA HURA MAVI BARIYA FALIYU  CHANDWANATA DAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007288

MAHAMMDI TAHERBHAI KAGDA [SAKIR] TAIWADA  HAMIDI MAHOLLADAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007289

MAGANBHAI VASNABHAI PASAYA PANDADI  NEAR PATA DUNGARITA DAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007290

PRAKASH GANPATLAL RAVAL RAVADIAVAD  DAHOD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007291

DHANABHAI RAMCHANDBHAI KHANOD[GARI] CHANDWANA  TA DAHODDAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007292

HARJIBHAI PREMABHAI DAKHADTA [GARI] CHANDWANA  DAHOD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007293

DHARAMSINH MAHENDRASINH RATHOD 85, POLICE LINE  STAFF QUARTERSDAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007294



RUPA BHERA GARI CHANDWANA,  GARI FALIA.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007295

MANABHAI BHERABHAI NANKAD JT CHANDWANA  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007296

CHINUBHAI SOMNATH BRAMBHATT JT 4251,  PADAV ROADNETAJI BAZAR  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007297

MEGHA KRISHNANAND KHANDELVAL 9 SHAKTINAGER,  MANDAVAV ROADGOVIND NAGER  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007298

MADIYA SOMJI BHABHOR TANSIYA  PO. BORDIDAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007299

MATHURIBEN BABUBHAI BILWAL KANYA AASHRAM  GALALIYAWADCHAKALIYA ROAD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007300

NATHULAL BHURALA JAIN JTA/C 0000  KALYAN PURA M.P..  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007301

RUPSHINH RAMABHAI DAMOR
PWD STAFF QUTUER 2  PWD STAFF QUTUER 2  GADHI  DAHOD  
389151 DUCB007302

JAMNABEN LUNABHAI NALVAYA B H. SHAH TILES  NAVA FALIYADAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007303

GITABEN MAHESHKUMAR RATHOD DHOBIWADA  PANI GATEDAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007304

SOMJI GALU BHURIYA JT AT BORWANI  TA DAHODDAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007305

JENAB NURUDDINBHAI TAMBAWALA ALLARAKHI MANZIL  OPP IZZI HAULSAIFEE MAHOLLA  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007306

HUZEFA TAIYABALI BHOPALWALA 11 IBRAHIM APPT.  DUDHIYAWALA SHERI OODAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007307

HURABIBI MAHMADBHAI DABIYAL JT A/C MOTA GHACHIWADA  DAHOD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007308

KHATUNBIBI ABDULBHAI DABIYAL JT A/C MOTAGHACHIWADA  DAHOD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007309

TAHERA YUNUSBHAI DABIYAL JT A/C MOTAGHACHIWADA  DAHOD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007310

REKHABEN AMBALAL PATEL SHRI RAM COLONY  GODHRA ROADDAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007311

KALABEN KANTILAL PANCHAL AT KHANGELA  TA DAHODDAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007312

PAPPUBHAI SHANKARBHAI MAVI AT.  MOTI KHARAJ  TA. DAHOD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007313

IDRISHBHAI ABDULHAI DABIYAL MOTA GHANCHIWADA  KHANUKARDADAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007314

DIPAK NANDLAL AGRAWAL ZULELAL SOCIETY  GODI ROADDAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007315

HETALBEN YASHVANTLAL SHAH JT PURABIYAWAD  DAHOD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007316

KALABEN RASIKLAL SHETH 684, GUJARATIWAD,  NEAR GOKULNATHJIMANDIR,  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007317

SAMINABEN MOHAMMADBHAI BAJARIYA VANZARWAD  DAHOD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007318



DHARI LALJIBHAI BARIYA KHAIYA FALIYA  BORWANI GAMDIST. DAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007319

FEMIDA FAKHRUDDINBHAI RAVAT MEMUN NAGAR,  GODHRA ROAD,DAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007320

BABLIBEN KACHRABHAI BABERIYA TALAV FALIYA  BHILWADA,DAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007321

MINABEN BHARATBHAI SANGADIA JT SHRIRAM COLONI  GODHARA ROADDAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007322

MOHAMMADHUSAIN RAJJAB QURESHI AAMBLI FALIYA  KASBADAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007323

TRILOKKUMAR MAGANMAL GOLANI SINDHI SOCIETY  DAHOD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007324

DIGANT POONAMCHAND CHALIHA
PANKAJ SOCIETY  CAKALIYA ROADA 15,  PANKAJ SOCIETY  DAHOD  
389151 DUCB007325

SAVITABEN BHIKHABHAI CHAUHAN JT DABGARWAD  DAHOD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007326

HASINA MOHAMMADHANIF QURESHI KASBA  KALAL ZANPADAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007327

MANSUKHLAL VALCHAND GDARIYA KAMALIYAWAD  PADAV ROADDAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007328

HIRALBEN GIRISHCHANDR PATEL JT PURBIAVAD  DAHOD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007329

RAMA HUMJI NINAMA JT BORIYANI  TA  DIST DAHOD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007330

AASHABEN DASHRATHLAL ANNADANI BANSHILAL'S GALI  THAKKAR FALIYADAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007331

KANTILAL KANIYALAL DOSHI 3, AASHAY APPART.,  AASHIRWAD SOCIETY,DAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007332

HARUN NANNEKHA LAKHARA COURT ROAD  NEAR COURTDAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007333

HIRALBEN JASHVANTLAL PATEL 4973,  PATEL FALIYA,PURABIYAWAD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007334

MANGALIBEN ZAPDABHAI HATHILA PO.AMBLI  TA.JESAWADADIST DAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007335

RUPSHING ANOPSHINH RATHOD GADHI  DAHOD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007336

NATVARLAL RUPABHAI PRAJAPTI PO FATEPURA  MAIN BZARDI DAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007337

CHANDRAPRATAP GAJRAJSHINH KHATEDIA PO.BHIM FALIYA PITOL  C O GANDHI MEDICAL SPITOL  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007338

VAIBHAV DIPAKKUMAR SHAH AMBIKANAGR 1.  GODHRA ROAD DAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007339

YAKUTA KUTABI HOTELWALA YESH MARKET  SAIFI MOHALADAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007340

JAVSINGBHAI SISKABHAI MAVI AT NAGARALA,  TA. DAHOD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007341

UNEZA ALIHUSAIN SINGAPOORWALA 3034,  HUSAMI MAHOLLAJUNI KACHERI, PAYGA,  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007342



SUKLIBEN RAMANBHAI VAKHALA RAMNAGAR ,  GODI ROAD,DAHOD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007343

JUMABEN MANHARBAHI CHAUHAN COURT ROAD,  DAHOD..  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007344

NIRMALA PARMANAND SAHETAI SINDHI SOCIETY,  OPP CITY GROUNDDAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007345

BABUBHAI RAMABHAI BODAN BORIYALA  DAHOD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007346

INDUBEN KAILASHCHANDRA PARMAR NANA DABGARWAD  DAHOD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007347

SMITESH HARISHBHAI PANCHAL 51 36,  KRUSHNA BHAVANSONIWAD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007348

JHABUBEN MAGANBHAI PARMAR VADBARA,  TA.DAHODDIST DAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007349

VIRSING MOTIYA NINAMA MTA LONDA  MUVALIYATA. DAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007350

MANISHSING LALSING CHAUHAN 30,  RAVISHANKAR NAGARUJJAIN  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007351

NITUBEN MANOJKUMAR DOSHI  [ JAIN ]
SAHKARNAGAR GARBADA ROAD  SAHKARNAGARGARBADA ROAD  
DAHOD  389151 DUCB007352

KIRANBEN [M ] BHAGCHAND LAKHWANI SINDHI SOCI.  OPP. CITY GROUNDDAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007353

MAHENDRAKUMAR KALUBHAI CHANPA PANKAJ SOCIETY  CHAKALIYA ROADDAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007354

MANIBEN VIRCHAND MAKAWANA .  PANKAJ SOCIETY,CHAKALIYA ROAD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007355

DINESH SANKARBHAI BHURIYA NANA VANDARIYA  PO. RABDALTA. DAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007356

SARIFABEN ALIHUSENBHAI PAHADWALA KADIYAWAD  DAHOD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007357

ZIAURREHMAN ABDULREHMAN SHAIKH 2488,  JUNI KACHERI,KASBA,  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007358

DINESHKUMAR VASUDEV THAKKAR ZULELAL SOCIETY  GODI ROADDAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007359

INDRASING RUGNATH KUVARJI KATWARA  TA. DAHODDAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007360

KAILASHCHANDRA VITTHALDAS PARMAR NANA DABGARWAD  DAHOD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007361

DEVABHAI MANSINGBHAI PRAJAPATI JT AT. BANDIBAR  TA. LIMKHEDADIST. DAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007362

KUNJBALA KRUSHNADAS SHAH JT DESAIWADA  CHHELLA FALIYADAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007363

LALABHAI MANGALIYA DAMOR SUKHDEVKAKA  HARIJANVASDAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007364

RAJUBHAI VALABHAI DABHI SANSIWAD  GODHRA ROADDAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007365

FARIDA FAKHRUDDIN ZABUAWALA NAVAPURA  BURHANI MAHOLLADAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007366



MOHANSINH HIRASINH CHAUHAN 5, MARUTI BHAVAN,  GODI ROAD,DAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007367

JITENDRA BABUBHAI BILWAL GALIYAWAD  MAHUDA FALIYADAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007368

RAKESH BABUBHAI BILWAL GALAIYAWAD  MAHUDA FALIYADAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007369

CHANDRIKABEN NARANBHAI PATEL KHADKI  SECOND FLOORMAHAVIR SHERI  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007370

PARSING PIDIYABHAI PARMAR TALAV FALIA  RABDAL.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007371

AABHA PRAFULKUMAR JAIN [PANCHOLI] 702, GUJARATIWAD  M.G. ROAD   DAHOD  389151 DUCB007372

ALKABEN PANKAJKUMAR SATHWARA AAMRAPALI SOCIETY  GOVINDNAGARDAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007373

RUPSING GANGARAM BHOI BHOIWADA  DAHOD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007374

JENAB TAHERBHAI DUDHIAWALA C O FATEMA GRUH  UDHYOG,HUSAMI MAHOLLA  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007375

PIDIYABHAI HURPALBHAI BHURIYA GALAIYAWAD  SARSA TALAIDAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007376

BHARTABHAI HIRABHAI BAMANIYA SARPANCH FALIYA  NAGARALASARPANCH FALIYA  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007377

KASNABHAI KALUBHAI SOYDA JT AC NALVAYA FALIYA  KATHOLIYATA. LIMKHEDA  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007378

SOMJIBHAI TERSING HATHILA RALIYATI  DAHOD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007379

MUSTKIM ABDULREHMAN SHAIKH VANZARWAD  STATION ROADDAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007380

RAMCHANDRA CHHABILCHAND SONI THANDLA  SARDAR PATEL MARGM.P.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007381

VIMAL CHIMANLAL PARMAR JT DABAGARWAD  DAHOD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007382

RAMKANYABEN DHULJIBHAI SONI DOLATGUNJ BAJAR  DAHOD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007383

PREMILABEN ASHOKKUMAR DOSHI GOVINDNAGAR  DAHOD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007384

SUSHILABEN CHIMANLAL PARMAR NANA DABGARWAD  DAHOD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007385

KALAVATIBEN BHUPENDRAKUMAR SONI DOLATGUNJ BAJAR  DAHOD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007386

SAKINA HASANALI LIMDIWALA SUGRA MANZIL  NAZMI MAHOLLADAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007387

MUKESH GORDHAN DEHDA DEVDHA  TA. DAHOD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007388

SITABEN KALUBHAI LABANA KATHALA  TA. DAHOD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007389

MALKA MEHBUBBHAI MANSURI COURT ROAD  DAHOD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007390



MAHAMMDI BAKIRBHAI KUKSHIWALA C O MUNNAVAR  A. DHUDHIYAWALADAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007391

KALUBHAI RUPABHAI KORALI JT ABHLOD  TA. DAHOD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007392

ANIL KANUBHAI KAVDIYA DESAIWADA  TALAV FALIYADAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007393

SAMUBHAI VICHHIYABHAI BHABHOR RAHDUNGRI FALIYU  AT DHAMARDATA. DAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007394

KESHAVBHAI VARSINGBHAI BARIYA AT. CHHAPRI  DAHOD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007395

GOPAL SHYAMLAL NATH NARSING COLONY  GODHRA ROADDAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007396

SANUBEN MANSINGBHAI DAMOR DELSAR  NISHAL FALIYUDAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007397

DINESH PARSING DAMOR JT AT. MANDLI  MEGHNAGAR,M. P.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007398

RAMLABHAI NOORJIBHAI BHURIYA NISHALFALIYU   NANI KHARAJ  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007399

DEVLA VESTA PANDA BORWANI  TA. DAHOD..  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007400

SHANKAR BIHORILAL YADAV DABGARVAD  DAHOD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007401

HURSING MANA DAMOR DELSAR  TA. DAHOD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007402

KANTABEN KHETABHAI NINAMA DELSAR  TA. DAHOD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007403

REHMAN RAHIM SABJIFAROSH JUNA VANKARVAS  KASBADAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007404

MAHESH SOMABHAI PITHAYA CHAKALIYA ROAD  SUKHDEVKAKAHARIJANVAS  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007405

JAYPRAKASH BHERULALJI AGRAWAL C O GOPAL S AGRAWAL  HANUMAN BAZARDAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007406

BANUBEN SAIFEEBHAI GODHRAWALA UCHAVANIYAWALA  ROAD,DAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007407

DEETA NARSING DEVDA DEVDHA  TA. DAHOD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007408

GULABHAI SURTANBHAI DEVDA DEVDHA  TA. DAHOD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007409

RAMSING HIRABHAI HIHOR 38 2,  DELSAR,DAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007410

MANSING KALUBHAI CHAOHAN 257 D,  FREELANDGUNPAREL  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007411

PRAVINBHAI SADIYABHAI HADA
NETAJI BAZAR  SIMALIYA GAMTALGAM  SIMALIYA KHURD  DAHOD  
389151 DUCB007412

MANILAL DEVABHAI SARANIYA NR. BHAGINI SAMAJ  STATION ROADDAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007413

BHAVLABHAI SENABHAI NALVAYA AT.PO. NAGRALA  TA. DAHOD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007414



NARAN THAVERA BHABHOR AT.PO. DEVDHA  TA.DAHOD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007415

NATUBHAI HEMABHAI HARIJAN SARSVA  PASCHIMTA. SANTRAMPUR  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007416

MANOJKUMAR RAMESHCHANDRA BHAIYA BLOCK NO. 260 L  RAILWAY COLONYFREELENDGUNJ  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007417

GAOTAMLAL CHAMPALAL DARJI ABHLOD  TA. DAHODDIST DAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007418

SUNDAR GEHIMAL MANGLANI OPP. LAXMI MILL  CHAKLIYA ROADDAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007419

BHAGVATIBEN SHREEKISHANJI KOTHARI ALIRAJPUR  M.P..  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007420

KALIBEN BADUBHAI BAMANIYA DHAMARDA  TA. DAHOD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007421

JITENDRA BABULAL VARMA DESAIWADA  KHADAYTAWADDAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007422

USHMAN PRATAPBHAI SELOT KHAROD  TA. DAHOD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007423

RAKESH KASTURCHAND MISTRI
NAVRANG SOCIETY  SIDDHI VINAYAKBHAVAN, GODHRA ROAD  
DAHOD  389151 DUCB007424

SARA SHABBIRBHAI BHABHRAWALA SAIFEE MAHOLLA  DAHOD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007425

ALKESH RASIKLAL PANCHAL JAMBUA  TA. GARBADADIST. DAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007426

ASPI ADALJI DARUWALA J A/C
PARIN VILLA,  NEAR STEPHON'SSCHOOL,GODHRA ROAD  DAHOD  
389151 DUCB007427

RAMTUBEN VIRSINHBHAI SANGADA GALALIYAWAD  TA. DOHADDAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007428

ANITABEN SOMSING BHURIA GALALIYAWAD  TA. DAHOD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007429

RAJU RAMCHANDRA MAVI BORKHEDA  TA. DAHODDAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007430

MAYURIBEN RAMNIKLAL SONI C O MANTHAN JWELLERS  GUJARATIWADM. G. ROAD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007431

SAMINA SAIFUDDINBHAI ZOJWALA BURHANI SOCIETY  DAHOD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007432

HEMANGINIBEN HITESHKUMAR PANCHAL 201,  VISHVKARMA APPARTGOVINDNAGAR  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007433

HITESH DHANALAL BASHER 24,  KAHAN COMPLEX,DOLATGUNJ BAZAR  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007434

FAKHRUDDIN ABBASBHAI BHEWALA VANZARWAD  HUSENI MAHOLLADAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007435

VASNA VAGHJI BHIL PUSARI  TA. DAHODDAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007436

HAFIJ ABDULLATIF PATHAN GODHRA ROAD  JANTA COLONYDAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007437

MOGLIBEN BADUBHAI RATHOD .  CHANDAVADA.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007438



JETHANAND [JETHUBHAI] UKARMAL PRITMANI SINDHI SOCI.  OPP.CITY GROUNDSINDHI SOCIETY  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007439

M S SONI H U F
SHANTI SADAN SOCIETY  SHANTI SADAN SOCIETYSTATION ROAD  
DAHOD  389151 DUCB007440

GAVJIBHAI TERSINGBHAI BHABHOR .  AGAWADA.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007441

HARISH CHANDULAL DEVDA MANDIR FALIYA  MOTA DABGARWAD   DAHOD  389151 DUCB007442

ALOK MAHENDRAKUMAR JAIN .  DESAIWADA  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007443

CHANDANSING HANSRAJ KHATEDIA .  M.G.ROADB H.GANDHI MEDICAL  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007444

HEMANTKUMARI MAHENDRASINH RATHOD JT .  DAHOD TOWN POLICE.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007445

GORDHAN RAMSING HATHILA 381, HATHILA FALIYA  GALALIYAWAD,  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007446

IMRANHUSAIN SHAUKATALI SHAIKH PINJARWAD  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007447

SAVITABEN PARSUBHAI MEDA VARAMKHEDA  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007448

MINABEN KANUBHAI BHABHOR PO.PANDADI  TA.DAHOD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007449

FAKHRI KUTUBBHAI UMRETHWALA .  KADIAWAD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007450

KALIBEN SIMALIABHAI BHURIA .  MUVALIA FARM.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007451

MAHESHKUMAR BABUBHAI HARIJAN .  NR,BHAGINI SAMAJSTATION ROAD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007452

CHANDUBHAI SOMABHAI KHARADIA GARKHAYA  GARBADA ROAD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007453

HARISH KANAIYALAL SHAH
.  101,ARADHNA SOCIETY,RAJ COMPLEXGODHRA ROAD,DAHOD  
DAHOD  389151 DUCB007454

POONAM NARAYANDAS LAKHWANI .  SINDHI SOCIETY.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007455

KIRTANSINH KALUSINH JADAV NAVA FALIYU  JALAT TA DAHOD DIS DAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007456

ANJALI PRAMODRAI DESAI .  DESAIWADATALAV FALIA  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007457

VIDHABEN PRAKASHKUMAR PARMAR NANA DABGARVAD  DAHOD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007458

HARIABHAI VALABHAI VAKHLA JT PO.GAGARDI  TA.DHANPURDIST DAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007459

DHARA GIRISHCHANDRA TAILOR .  M.G.ROAD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007460

BANUBAI ABBASBHAI CHALLAWALA .  JUNI KACHERI.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007461

MAMTABEN ZAVERILAL DOSHI GOVINDNAGAR  OPP.ASHIRWAD HOSPITA.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007462



JAYANTILAL SABURDAS PANCHAL GOVINDNAGAR,  PRAKRUTINAGAR.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007463

CHETAN RAMESHCHANDRA PALIWAL DOLATGUNJ BAZAR,  DAHOD..  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007464

TULSHIBEN BHAGVANDAS THAVRANI SAWSHTIK SOCIETY  NAVJIVAN MILL ROADDAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007465

MANSUKH RAMCHAND PRAJAPATI MADRANI,  MEGHNAGARM.P  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007466

MARIBEN SURPAL DEVDHA DEVDHA,  DAHOD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007467

MANIBEN CHUNILAL CHAUHAN GANGARDI  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007468

BHARATSINGH RAMSINGH PARMAR KHAREDI  GALALIYAWAD,DAHOD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007469

AJAB YUSUFBHAI NALAWALA BURHANI SOCIETY,  DAHOD..  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007470

ABDULHUSEN MAHMODHUSEN VAHORA DUDHIYA,  LIMKHEDADAHOD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007471

SANA SIMAN KOLI JEKOT  TA  DAHOD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007472

NATVARLAL BABULAL PRAJAPATI THANDLA  M.P.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007473

SARLABEN MAHESHBHAI DEVDA PIPLOD.  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007474

MALABEN SURESHBHAI GANDHI C O.KANUBHAI H SHAH  MAHAVIR SHERI,DAHOD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007475

ANIL RAMSINGH NALWAYA NAGRALA,  DAHOD..  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007476

RAMILABEN KALSING DINDOR JEKOT  TA. DAHODDAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007477

PANABEN RAMSHING BHABHOR PINJARWAD  DAHOD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007478

SHELLBALA VINODKUMAR DOSHI MAHAVIR SHERI  DAHOD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007479

LALITABEN ARAJUNSING LABANA AT.PO.CHANDVANA  DIST.DAHOD..  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007480

LILABEN KODARLAL BHOI BHOIWAD,  DAHOD..  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007481

NITIN RAMESHCHANDRA MODHIYA JT SAHKAR NAGAR,  DAHOD..  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007482

SURESHKUMAR BALKISHANJI RATHI C O.KANUBHAI SHAH  2,SHAKAR NAGAR,DAHOD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007483

PANKIL PRADIPKUMAR DESAI C O.NAVINCHANDRA  HARILAL SHAH,SHRIJI APP.,  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007484

BIREN SURUKUMAR DESAI
C O NAVINCHANDRA  HARILAL SHAHSHRIJI APPARTMENT  DAHOD  
389151 DUCB007485

MIHIR PRADIPKUMAR DESAI C O.NAVINCHANDRA  HARILAL SHAH,SHRIJI APP,  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007486



SAMSU UKARA SANGADA DEVDA  DAHOD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007487

PANGALA VIRSING NINAMA RADIYATI FALIYU  GAM SUVALIDAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007488

RAJESH CHANDULAL RAWAL RAVLIAWAD,  DAHOD..  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007489

MAHENDRA KANAKSINH RATHOD GARBADA,  DAHOD..  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007490

RAMAN SURPAL DEVDHA DEVDHA  DI DAHOD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007491

SHANKAR PUNJALAL PRAJAPATI NEAR JALARAM MANDIR,  DAHOD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007492

RAJESH PUNJALAL PRAJAPATI NEAR JALARAM MANDIR.  DAHOD..  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007493

VIJAY HIRALAL MARVADI PATEL FALIYA,  PURBIAWAD,DAHOD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007494

NALINKUMAR RASIKLAL MODHIYA MATANGI SOCIETY,  NEAR SWAMINARAYANMANDIR,  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007495

VINA HARISHKUMAR LALWANI JT JANAKPURI SOCIETY,  GOVINDNAGAR,DAHDO.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007496

RIDHAM SUBHASHCHANDRA KOTHARI JT AJANTA SOCIETY,  DESAIWAD,DAHOD..  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007497

RESHA SUBHASHCHANDRA KOTHARI JT AJANTA SOCIETY,  DESAIWAD,DAHOD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007498

UDIT [M] NIMESHKUMAR AGRAWAL JT GOKUL SOCIETY,  DAHOD..  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007499

ADITYA NIMESHKUMAR  AGRAWAL JT GOKUL SOCIETY,  DAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007500

RANJITSINH KANAKSINH RATHOD GARBADA.  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007501

ZONA GULA BHABHOR MOTI KHARAJ.  DAHOD..  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007502

BALUBHAI DAHNABHAI KHAPED DUNGARI FALIA,  KHAREDI,DAHOD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007503

MUKESHKUMAR RAMESH SANGADA GALALIAWAD,  DAHOD..  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007504

ANSHU HASMUKHLAL DESAI JT MAYUR APPARTMENT,  DESAIWAD,DAHOD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007505

NURJI VALA BARIYA USARWAN,  DAHOD..  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007506

KANU NATHABHAI MAKWANA DADURA.,  DAHOD..  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007507

RATANBHAI SOMABHAI MAVI NARMADA MILL COMPOUN  BORKHEDAPATEL FALIYU  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007508

MUKESHBHAI KIRTANBHAI LABANA C O.USHA SELECTION,  M.G.ROAD,DAHOD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007509

SIMRAN [M] HITESHBHAI SARAIYA MAHAVIR SHERI,  DAHOD..  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007510



ANUBHAI VAGHJIBHAI BARIYA USARVAN,  DAHOD..  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007511

BHURIBEN GOVINDLAL PRAJAPATI KUMBHAR FALIA,  THANDALA,M.P  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007512

MALABHAI DITABHAI KATARA NANI RANAPUR,  DAHOD..  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007513

FATEMA ONALI RAWAT HUSENI MOHALLA,  DAHOD..  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007514
VUJAYKUMAR VUJAYKUMAR  FATESINGH 
CHAUHAN . FATESINGH CHAUHAN MOCHIWAD,  DAHOD..  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007515

SHRADDHA HASMUKHBHAI PATEL MANDAV ROAD,  DAHOD..  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007516

SAMIR MOIJBHAI GADRIWALA KADIAWAD,  DAHOD..  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007517

PUNIT SHASHIKANT TRIVEDI 4910,PURBIAWAD,  DAHOD..  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007518

MINAKSHIBEN KHUSHALDAS JETHWANI SINDHI SOCIETY,  DAHOD..  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007519

NANU HARNAM SANSI SANSIWAD,  GODHRA ROAD,DAHDO.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007520

PUNAMCHAND BHAGVANDAS PRAJAPATI LIMDI,  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007521

BALVANTBHAI RAMABHAI MAKWANA GARKHAYA,  DAHOD..  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007522

MOHANBHAI MAGANBHAI BHURIYA 563,B C SIDE,  FRELANDGUNJ,DAHOD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007523

JASHODABEN BACHUBHAI MEDA JYOTI SOCIETY,  GODHRA ROAD,DAHOD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007524

KAMLABEN KIRTANSINH LABANA BHAMBHORI,  DAHOD..  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007525

KOMALBEN MUKESHKUMAR SONI JT MAIN BAZAR ,  SANJELI,.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007526

RAJUBHAI CHHITARMAL MISHTRI GARBADA ROAD,  DAHOD..  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007527

RAJNIKANT MANGILAL KARNAVAT MANDAV ROAD,  DAHOD..  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007528

ASHITBHAI CHANDRAKANT SHAH HARIRAY SOCIETY,  GODHRA ROAD,DAHOD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007529

MAHESHBHAI MANILAL MAKWANA RAMNAGAR SOCIETY,  DAHOD..  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007530

DILIPKUMAR KANTILAL SOLANKI KALIYAKUVA.  DEVGADH BARIYA..  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007531

LALITABEN SHANKARBHAI PRAJAPATI SAHKARNAGAR SOCIETY,  GARBADA ROAD,DAHOD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007532

CHANDABEN DILIPBHAI GUJRATI SAHKAR NAGAR,  DAHOD..  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007533

SENA GUMALA DAMOR JT MOTI KHARAJ,  DAHOD..  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007534



DEVCHAND GUMALA DAMOR JT MOTI KHARAJ,  DAHOD..  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007535

DITABHAI FATABHAI SANGADA DUNGLI FALIYA,  GODI ROAD,DAHOD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007536

RALUBHAI PANGALABHAI NINAMA RALIYATI  DAHOD..  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007538

HIMMATSINH KIRANSINH SOLANKI SURYA APP.,  ASHIRWAD SOCIETY,GOVIND NAGAR,  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007539

NAVALSINGH CHHAGANBHAI BARIYA PATELAIYAWAD,  DAHOD..  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007540

PREMCHAND LIMJIBHAI PRAJAPATI PO.VAROD,  KUMBHARWAD,ZALOD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007541

MAYURIKA VARSINH BAHGORA SIDDESHWARI SOCIETY,  GODHRA ROAD,DAHOD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007542

JETABHAI VESTABHAI PANDA BORVANI,  DAHOD..  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007543

HARISHBHAI KALUBHAI MAVI RELU FALIYA,  GADOI,.PO.ABHLOD,  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007544

PRAKASHCHANDRA NEMICHANDJI KOTHARI PO.PARA.,  DIS.ZABUWA..  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007545

JASHODABEN SABURDAS PANCHAL LIMDI.  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007546

PARVATIBEN MADANLAL KANSKIWALA
BHOIWADA, SAIFEE MOHALLA  BHOIWADA, SAIFEE MOHALLADAHOD  
DAHOD  389151 DUCB007547

RAMTUBEN LATUBHAI DAMOR GARKHAYA,  DAHOD..  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007548

NATVARLAL MISRIMALJI GADIA JT CHAMPA KUNJ ,  S.P.MARG,KUSHALGADH.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007549

SUBHASH [M] RAMESHBHAI MAVI UMRAWALA NI CHAL,  GODHRA ROAD,DAHOD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007550

YASMIN IBRAHIM MANSURI VANZARWAD,  DAHOD..  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007551

VIRABHAI VAKTABHAI GARI CAHNDWANA,  DAHOD..  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007552

RANJITABEN KADKIYABHAI NINAMA GALALIYAWAD  NEAR GIDC,DAHOD,  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007553

ATULKUAMR MANEKLAL BHANDARI PARA.  D.ZABUWA.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007554

MURTUJA BURHAN  MAHUDAWALA
JAMILA PALACE,  NEAR JAIN MANDIR,VAGHADIYAWAD,  DAHOD  
389151 DUCB007555

KANUBHAI TEJABHAI NINAMA
DESAIWAD,VACHALA FALIYA,  DESAIWAD,VACHALA FALIYA,DAHOD.  
DAHOD  389151 DUCB007556

KAID SHABBIRBHAI JOHARI
C O.SAIFUDDIN MALEK  NAJMI MOHALLA,BHAGAT NI SHERI,  DAHOD  
389181 DUCB007557

NILESH BHERULAL MEHTA JT DOLAYGUNJ BAZAR,  KAMLIYAWAD,DAHOD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007558

SALIM IBRAHIM PINJARA MOTA GHANCHIWAD,  DAHOD..  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007559



ABDULSALAM ABDULSATTAR SHEKH VANZARWAD,  DAHOD..  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007561

BHURIBEN HARUBHAI DAMOR DAMOR FALIYA,  MOTI KHARAJ,DAMOR FALIYA,  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007562

KESARBHAI CHHAGANABHAI PARGI CHORA FALIYA,  MUVALIYA,DAHOD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007563

SHERBANU ABDULRAHEMAN SHEKH HOTEL ZUPDA,  S.V.PATEL ROAD,DAHOD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007564

LILAVATIBEN RAMCHANDRA SONIN JTA/C DOLATGUNJ BAZAR,  DAHOD..  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007565

SADHANABEN SATISHCHANDRA KHANDELWAL BAHARPURA,  DAHOD..  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007566

MADYABHAI SURSINGHBHAI BHABHOR SANGA.  DAHOD..  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007567

SAVITRIBEN BADRILAL AGRAWAL 4485,KAMLIYAWAD,  PADAV BAZAR,DAHOD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007568

RAKESH JAMANALAL BHANPURIYA CHAITANYA MARG  NR.CITY POST OFFICEJHABUA  457  457 DUCB007569

PRAMCHAND UKARBHAI PARMAR PO.MINAKYAR  GRABADA,DAHOD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007570

ASIF FAKHRUBHAI FRUITWALA JT KUNJADAWAD,  DAHOD..  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007571

KHETALIBEN VALSINGH NINAMA KHAIYA FALIYA,  BORWANIDAHOD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007572

NASIMABEN KAIZAR MISTER VANZARWAD,  DAHOD..  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007573

PIDIYA RAMSU DAMOR KHAIYA FALIYA,  BORWANI,DAHOD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007574

PARESH KANUBHAI MALI
SHIVAM PARK SOCIETY  RLY UNDER BRIDGE GODI ROAD,  DAHOD  
389151 DUCB007575

KAMLESH BABAULAL CHAUHAN VIDHYASAGAR SOCIETY,  SAHKAR NAGAR,DAHOD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007576

SUBHASHBHAI KALUBHAI SANGADA JT GODHRA ROAD,  DAHOD..  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007577

KAMALIBEN BACHUBHAI SANGADA GODHRA ROAD,  DAHOD..  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007578

MEHULKUMAR RAJENDRAKUMAR SHAH 27B,VALLABHVATIKA,  AJVA ROAD,BARODA.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007579

ANKIT HEMANTKUMAR GANDHI C O.PARAS INVEST,  NETAJI BAZAR,DAHOD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007580

GITABEN KALSINGHBHAI BILWAL KHAIYA FALIYA,  BORWANI ,DAHOD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007581

LAXMIBEN SHAILESHBHAI NINAMA GALALIYAWAD,  DAHOD..  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007582

PANKAJKUMAR GIRDHARILAL SONI KAAN COMPLEX,  DAULAT GANJ BAZAR,DAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007583

MARYAMBEN IMDAD M MITHAWALA NAJMI MOHALLA,  DAHOD...  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007584



KIKABHAI SAKARABHAI RATHOD GARI FALIYA,  KHAREDI,DAHOD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007585

VINODKUMAR CHATURSINH RATHOD
DHRUMIL PARK SOCIETY  GODI ROAD,DHRUMIL PARK SOCIETY  
DAHOD  389151 DUCB007586

IDRIS ABDULHAI DABIYAL JT MOTA GANCHUWAD,  DAHOD..  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007587

GOVINDBHAI NAGABHAI PRAJAPATI BANDIBAR,  LIMKHEDA.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007588

RITESH SURESHCHANDRA MISHTRI 7,SHITAL SOCIETY,  DAHOD..  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007589

MADHUSUDAN MULJIDAS SHAH DESAIWAD,  CHHELLA FALIYADAHOD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007590

VARSHABEN DINESHCHANDRA GANDHI HARSOLAWAD,  HARSOLAWAD,  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007591

NAYANABEN NIRMALKUMAR SONI M.G.ROAD,  DAHOD..  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007592

JOGDIBEN NAJUBHAI PARMAR JT MOTI KHARAJ,  DAHOD..  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007593

KALIBEN MOTIBHAI BHURIYA GALALIYAWAD,  DELSAR,DAHOD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007594

SOMABEN HOMLABHAI BHABHOR JT ,BHABHORIYA  FALIYA,KHARAJ,  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007595

SHANTABEN MANSINGH PARMAR NAGRALA,  DAHOD..  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007596

MANSINGH MITHIYA PARMAR NAGRALA,  DAHOD..  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007597

AJAY RAMESHBHAI PARVE
KRUSHKUNJ SOCIETY,  GOVIND NAGAR,PURNIMA APPT.,KRUSHNA 
NAGAR SOCIETY  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007598

NISARAHMAD MH YAKUB KHATRI DUKALPURA,  DAHOD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007599

HARISHKUMAR NARANBHAI SHIRVI MORBI.  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007600

MANSUKHBHAI MAGANBHAI JADAV JT KALIGAM,  DAGHOD..  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007601

SUMITRABEN VINODBHAI RAWAL RAVLIYAWAD,  DAHOD..  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007602

NURA HIRKA NINAMA GALALIYAWAD,  DAHOD..  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007603

SURESHBHAI RATNABHAI KHARADIYA DELSAR,  DAHOD..  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007604

HIRABEN TERSINGHBHAI MAVI KALAL ZANPA,  DANGI FALIYA,DAHOD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007605

KAMLESHKUMAR KANAKMAL BHANDARI VAD BAZAR,  ZALOD..  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007606

RAKESHKUMAR UKARBHAI PARMAR 152 LAXMINAGAR  RALIYATI ROAD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007607

CHANDRAKANTA DINESHCHANDRA PATEL GOVERMENT COLONY,  DAHOD..  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007608



SABERABIBI AKBARSHA DIVAN KASBA,  KALAL ZAPA,DAHOD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007609

MUKESHKUMAR MAHASUKHLAL PANCHAL SAHKAR NAGAR,  NEAR MANDIR,DAHOD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007610

ABBAS TAHABHAI[ASHIFBHAI]MITHAIWALA . RUSTAMPURA,  SAIFI MOHALLA,DAHOD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007611

YUVRAJSINH NRUPATSINH SOLANKI RIDHAM ,  INDOR HIGHWAY,DAHOD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007612

BHUPENDRAKUMAR CHIMANLAL SONI
DOLATGUNJ BAZAR,  701,POLICE CHOKI,SANBALA  BTEHSIL AASPUR  
DAHOD  389151 DUCB007613

ANKITABEN ASHOKKUMAR DHARIYA DESAIWAD,  VAGH PENTAR GALI,DAHOD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007614

BABULAL SOBHAGMAL JAIN SAHYOGNAGAR,  GOVINDNAGAR,DAHOD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007615

HARISH BHAGWANDAS BHOI BHOIWAD,  DAHOD..  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007616

MAGAN NURA PANDA BORWANI,  DAHOD..  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007617

MUKESHKUMAR KESHAVLAL C DESAI 22.23, BHAGDOYA SOCIETY  GOVIND NAGAR  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007618

GITABEN LACHHUBHAI MOHANIYA NEAR ZULELAL SOCIETY  GODI ROAD,DAHOD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007619

PUSHPSINH PRATAPSINH CHAUHAN PURBIYAWAD,  DAHOD..  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007620

KHATRABHAI LALCHANDBHAI MOHANIYA AMBAKAL,  NEAR GANGARDI,DAHOD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007621

MANJIBHAI DITIYABHAI BHABHOR VADALI FALIYA,  MOTI KHARAJ  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007622

MANJUDIBEN RAMSUBHAI BHABHOR MAHUDA FALIYU  VANBHORI  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007623

BABUBHAI CHHAGANBHAI BHABHOR TALAV FALIYA ,  HIMLA,DAHOD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007624

ZALAK ALKESHKUMAR SHETH 105,HARIRAY SOCIETY.  GODHRA ROAD,DAHOD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007625

ARFAN ABDULKADIR VAYDA VANZARWAD,  DAHOD..  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007626

JITHRABHAI BHURKABHAI MINAMA ABHALOD,  DAHOD..  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007627

GAURANG HARSHADBHAI PATEL VACHALA FALIYA,  MUVADA,ZALOD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007628

SHANTABEN DINESHBHAI BHURIYA
RAMNAGAR SOCIETY,  NEAR PANKAJ SOCIETY,DAHOD.  DAHOD  
389151 DUCB007629

SALIM HAJI HAKIMBHAI BEKRIWALA JT KASBA,  JUNI KACHERI,DAHOD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007630

RAFIK HAJI HAKIMBHAI BEKRIWALA JT JUNI KACHERI,  KASBA,DAHOD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007631

SATTAR RASUL BAJARIYA
KHADDA COLONY,  NEAR KABRASTAN,NEAR SUDAI MATA,  DAHOD  
389151 DUCB007632



BAPUBHAI NATHUBHAI BARIYA JT SARPANCH FALIYA,  BHARMPOR,DAHOD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007633

HARISHBHAI VAJESINGHBHAI MORI NISHAL FALIYA,  DUNGARPUR,DAHOD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007634

VINITA ABHAYKUMAR JAIN JT 9,SUBHASH MARG,  RANAPUR.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007635

RAMILABEN NAHRIYABHAI BHURIYA C O.MALUBHAI  VESTABHAI MAVI,UKARDI,  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007636

NARENDARA MOHANLAL AGRAWAL PRASARAN NAGAR ,  INDORE ROADDAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007637

ASHA TUSHAR GHATGE
C O.LIC OF INDIA,  OPP.SINDHI JAMANVADINEAR POLICE LINE,  
DAHOD  389151 DUCB007638

MAHENDRA MOHANSINH THAKOR HOUSE NO.2,  KALIDAS MARG,POWER HOUSE ROAD,  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007639

GURJIBEN KAMJIBHAI BHABHOR VANBORI,  DAHOD..  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007640

ABDULGAFAR ESMAILMAHMAD PATEL 102,MOTA GHANCHIWAD,  DAHOD..  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007641

SHARDABEN KANTILAL DEVDA C O.DAHYALAL N DEVDA  DABGARWAD,DAHOD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007642

SHANKARBHAI CHHAGANBHAI VADI VANIYAVAV FALIYA,  KHAROD,DAHOD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007643

KABUDIBEN RAMSINGHBHAI SANGADA BORWANI  DAHOD..  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007644

DEVKUMAR KUMMARAM NAIE SAHKARNAGAR ,  GARBADA ROAD,DAHOD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007645

KISHAN MADHUSUDAN DESAI DESAIWAD,  MATHUR DESAI NIKHADKI,  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007646

NAJMUDDIN MAHMODHUSEN ZALODWALA MOCHIWAD,  NEAR PITH,DAHOD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007647

PAPPUBHAI NAKUBHAI DAMOR NEAR GAUSHALA,  BHILWADA,DAHOD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007648

MUNIRBIBI FIROJSHA FAKIR MOTAGHANCHIWAD,  DAHOD..  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007649

BANUBIBI FIROJSHA FAKIR MOTA GHANCHIWAD,  DAHOD..  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007650

VARSINGH KHUNJIBHAI PARMAR JT SIMLYA BHUJARG,  GARBADA,DAHOD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007651

CHAMPABEN BIJIYABHAI BHABHOR GHANCHIWAD,  DAHOD..  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007652

CHHOTALAL MADHAVJI PATEL JALVIHAR SOCIETY,  STATION RIOAD,DAHOD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007653

SABURBHAI SURTANBHAI BHURIYA DASHLA DAHOD  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007654

ARYAN [M] BHAVESHKUMAR SHAH DESAIWAD,  VACHALA FALIYA,DAHOD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007655

SAMIM ROSHANBHAI DHANPURWALA ISLAMPURA,  DAHOD..  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007656



RASIYABHAI TITUBHAI DAMOR VADLI FALIA  TANSIYA.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007657

VALKIBEN HIMMATBHAI BARIYA BHABHOR FALIYA,  MOTI KHARAJ,DAHOD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007658

SHANKARBHAI HAVLABHAI DEVDHA MIRAKHEDI,  DAHOD..  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007660

SATISHKUMAR GOKALDAS AGRAWAL FATEPURA,  DAHOD..  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007661

SEHUL CHINUBHAI BRAHMBHATT
A 7,CHITRAKUTDHAM  SOCIETY,OPP.KUKKUMVIDHYALAY,GHODASR  
DAHOD  389151 DUCB007662

JAYPRAKASH MOTILAL SONI M.G.ROAD  NR,POST OFFICE.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007663

ANILBHAI GOVINDBHAI DAMOR .  NANI SARTHI.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007664

DAKSHABEN KISHORKUMAR SHAH [SHETH] TALAV FALIYA  DESAIWADA  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007665

DINESHKUMAR SUBHASHCHANDRA CHAUDHRI PRATAPGUNJ MARG,  ALIORAJPUR..  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007666

RADHABEN RAJUBHAI SANSI GARKHAYA,  DAHOD..  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007667

IMRAN MOHAMADHUSEN SABJIFAROS COURT ROAD,  DAHOD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007668

URMILABEN PRAFFULCHANDRA SHAH JT PURBIYAWAD,  PATEL FALIYA,DAHOD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007669

SHRI 1008 SHRI GOSWAMI SHRI KALYANR C O.SHRI GOVERDHAN  NATHAJI MANDIR,DESAIWAD,  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007670

SUMITRABEN SURSINGH MAVI RETIYA,  DAHOD..  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007671

GOPALBHAI KANUBHAI NINAMA DESAIWAD,  VACHALA FALIYA,DAHOD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007672

MAGANBHAI LUNABHAI MALI OPP.JAIN NASIYA,  LIMDI..  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007673

UMEDSINGH MAGSINGH RAJPUT NEAR RAILWAY CROSING  GODI ROAD,DAHOD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007674

GAJABHAI JALIYABHAI BHABHOR PO.AGAWADA,  DAHOD..  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007675

RUCHITA CHETANKUMAR SHARAF JT 594,RADHAKRISHNA APPTT.  HARSOLAWADDAHOD,  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007676

DHANSINGH KALIYABHAI PITHAYA NAVAGAM,  DAHOD..  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007677

DIPAKKUAMR RAMESHBHAI BHURIYA 1570 C  3  RASTA,PAREL,  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007678

MONALI HITESHKUAMR  PANCHAL 201,VISHVKARMA APP.  GOVIND NAGAR,DAHOD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007679

TERSINGH FULJI AMLIYAR SIMLIYA,  DAHOD..  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007680

AYUBKHAN AJIJKHAN PATHAN AYUB MANZIL,  PINZARWAD NI KUHTAYUB MANZIL  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007681



ALKABEN HITENDRAKUMAR SHAH JT
5,INDRADWAR,  BHAGYODAY SOCIETY,GOIND NAGAR,  DAHOD  
389151 DUCB007682

LAJJA [M] DIPAK SHAH GIRIKANDRA APP,  AKHADA,DAHOD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007683

RAMESHBHAI GABLABHAI PITHAYA NAVAGAM,  BORDI,DAHOD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007684

DHURKIBEN CHIMANBHAI NINAMA GAMTAL FALIYA,  KHARODA,DAHOD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007685

NIRAV PRABHUDAS PATEL J/AC SANJELI DAHOD  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007686

MALIBEN KALABHAI BHURIYA FATAK FALIYA,  BORWANI,DAHOD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007687

VICHHALIBEN KHUMANBHAI HATHILA FATAK FALIYA,  BORWANI,DAHOD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007688

SENABEN SAKKARIYABHAI PANDA FATAK FALIYA,  BORWAWNI,DAHOD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007689

KHUSHALIBEN SAMSUBHAI SOLANKI GAMTAL,  BORWANI,DAHOD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007690

RAMANBHAI DHULIYABHAI SANGADA GAMTAL,  BORWANI,DAHOD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007691

PUNIYABHAI LAKHIYABHAI KISHORI GAMTAL,  BORWANI,DAHOD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007692

BADIBEN FULJIBHAI BHABHOR THANA FALIYA,  KHARODA-    DAHOD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007693

KALI JITHRABHAI DAMOR NISHAR FALIYA,  BORWANI,DAHOD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007694

NATHA VIRSING KATARA GARERA FALIYU  BORWANI.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007695

VASIM SALIMBHAI MAKRANI OPP.ANJUMAN HOSPITAL  DAHOD..  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007696

MOHMMADSALIM AHEMADNUR CHUDIWALA JT RANAPUR,       DIST-JHABUA  RANAPUR  DUCB007697

JEMABEN RATANBHAI MEDA MEDA FALIYA  VANBORI,DAHOD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007698

RITA LAVINDRASING BARIA KAILAS SOCIETY  S.T.ROAD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007699

SASIBHAI MOHANBHAI NINAMA KHAIYA FALIYA,  BORWANI,KHAIYA FALIYA,  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007700

INDRAVADAN DEVILAL SONI NEAR JALARAM PALACE,  GODHRA ROAD,DAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007701

RIKI PRADIPKUMAR SHAH MAHAVIR SHERI,  DAHOD..  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007702

KETAN GOPALKRUSHAN BHATT
28 3 SHUBHAM NAGAR JUHI APPARTMENT  MANDAV ROAD  DAHOD  
389151 DUCB007703

VIRSINGH PONIYA PARMAR KHAIA FALIYA,  BORWANI,DAHOD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007704

NANABHAI DITABHAI BARIYA JT USARWAN  DAHOD..  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007705



BAZIL VICTOR RODRIQUES
78,SIDDESHVARI SOCI.  NEAR SIDDESHVARIMATAMANDIR,GODHRA 
ROAD,  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007706

ALEFIYA MUFDAR BALASINORWALA AMLULLAH APP,  DUDHIYAWALA NI SHERIDAHOD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007707

SHAILESHKUMAR KACHARABHAI PRAJAPATI C O.AUTO INDIA,  GARBADA ROAD,DAHOD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007708

CHANDUBHAI JAVARABHAI KALMI KALMI FALIYA,  GAMLA,DAHOD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007709

ARIFHUSEN CHANDMOHAMMAD SABJIFAROS YADGAR CHOWK,  KUNJDAWAD,DAHOD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007711

KAMLESH JAYANTILAL RAWAL RAVLIYAWAD  PADAV,DAHOD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007712

HASHMUKHLAL KANIYALAL M  PANCHALJT SUKHSAR --PANCHAL FALIYA  TALUKA-FATEPURA   DAHOD  389151 DUCB007713

DEVISINGH DIPSINGH DAMOR KOTAR FALIYA  NAGRAWLA,DAHOD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007714

NILESHKUMAR VIKRAMSINH BARIYA 2341,BARIYAWAD,  GHANCHIWAD,NICHAWAS,  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007715

SURESHBHAI RANCHHODBHAI MARVADI KHAN UKARDA,  CHHELLA FALIYA,DAHOD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007716

NIKHATFATENMA MUSTAQ QURESHI JA NEAR MATANMARKET,  KASBA,DAHOD 389151  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007717

JAYSHRIBEN KALPITKUMAR RATHOD AMBICA NAGAR,  GODI ROAD,AMBICA NAGAR  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007718

MANISH KISHORBHAI PARMAR NANA DABGARWAD,  DAHOD..  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007719

VIJAYBHAI RAMANBHAI MAKWANA BAROT CHAL,  GODI ROAD,DAHOD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007720

INDUMATIBEN SHANTILAL JAIN NAVA BAZAR,  THANDLA,MP  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007721

SUBHASH SUDHIRBHAI NAIYA JT SUKHDEVKAKA NAGAR,  CHAKLIYA ROAD,DAHOD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007722

KRUSHNAPALSINH GIRVARSINH CHAUHAN
260 50 4 PRAKRUTINAGAR  OPP GITNANDAN GOVIND NAGAR DAHOD  
DAHOD  389151 DUCB007723

ABASAHEB TAYAPPA BERGAL JT KADIYAWAD,  FANAS NI CHAL,KADIYAWAD,  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007724

DINESHBHAI DEVABHAI PARMAR
PARMAR FALIYA, DHAMARDA  DAHODPARMAR FALIYA, DHAMARDA,  
DAHOD  389151 DUCB007725

KETANKUMAR JAYANTILAL LUHAR{PANCHAL SUKI NADI,  PO.RETIYA,DAHOD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007726

JAGDISHBHAI DITABHAI DAMOR TALAV FALIYA,  VAJA TARVADIYA,DAHOD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007727

PRATIMA RAJESHKUMAR TALANPURI
PANCHSIL SOCIETY  NEAR CHIRAYU HOSPITADAHOD.  DAHOD  
389151 DUCB007728

VRAJ[M] SUKESHKUMAR PANDIT JT PANIGATE,NICHVAS,  DESAIWADDAHOD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007729

DURGABEN PARTHESINH KHAREDIYA TARVADIYA,  DAHOD..  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007730



DHARMISTHA MADANMOHAN JOSHI
24,DARSHNA COLONY,  OPP,.SANATAN MANDIR,24,DARSHNA 
COLONY,GODHRA ROAD,  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007731

PRAKASHKUMAR GUMANBHAI NINAMA NISHAL FALIYA,  KHAROD,DAHOD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007732

NITINKUMAR ARUNKUMAR KHANDELWAL 29,AGRAWAL SOCIETY,  MANDAV ROAD,DAHOD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007733

SUREKHABEN BAHADURSINH LIMBOLA PO.JALAT,  DAHOD..  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007734

MITTALBEN VASUDEV PANCHAL DARSHNA SOCIETY,  GODHRA ROAD,DAHOD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007735

HARDIK RAJESHKUMAR PARMAR JT DOLATGUNJ BAJAR,  DAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007736

PREKSHABEN DILIPKUMAR AGRAWAL
C O.PARASBHAI JAIN,  14,ANKUR SOCIETY,C O.PARASBHAI JAIN  
DAHOD  389151 DUCB007737

MUKESHBHAI SENABHAI GOHIL KOTWAL FALIYA,  PATA DUNGRI.TUNKI VAJU,  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007738

NIRVA   VIKASHKUMAR SHETH JT
C O ASHVIN K SHETH,GIRIKANDARA APPT,  
DESAIWADA,DAHODDESAIWADA  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007739

POOJA VINODKUMAR GEHANI
NEW ADD PADAV ROAD,  SHOP NO 7,R.K.MARKETDAHOD.  DAHOD  
389170 DUCB007740

KHUMCHAND MANIYA MAVI JT MAVI FALIYA,  BORKHEDA,DAHOD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007741

SRUSHTI SUNILKUMAR MALKAN JT 1930,MATHUR DESAI NI  KHADKI,DESAIWAD.DAHOD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007742

SARPAN SANU TADVI TADVI FALIYA,  CHILAKOTA,DAHOD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007743

JAGDISHKUAMR GULABSINH BARIYA JT ROOM NO.75,  POLICE LINE,DAHOD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007744

HOZEFA MANNANBHAI CYCLEWALA SUJAI BAG,  GODHRA ROAD,DAHOD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007745

KRUNAL NARENDRAKUAMR KADIYA
NUTAN MILL GALI,  PURBIYAWAD,NUTAN MILL GALI,PURBIYAWAD,  
DAHOD  389151 DUCB007746

KAMODIBEN KASANABHAI RATHOD NEAR GAUSHALA,  DAHOD..  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007747

RAKESHBHAI LALLUBHAI MAVI NAGRALA,  DAHOD.389151  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007748

BARUBHAI GOVINDBAHI BARIYA 201,BARAMKHEDA,  DAHOD..  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007749

NURABEN HUMJIBHAI BHURIYA PATEL FALIYA,  PO.BORWANI,DAHOD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007750

SULOCHANABEN MAHENDRAKUMAR SHAH
C O.SAMKIT SARAIYA  ASHIRWAD APP,ASHIRWAD SOCIETY,  DAHOD  
389151 DUCB007751

SHANUBHAI CHHAGANBHAI PARMAR TALAV FALIYA,  NELSUR,DAHOD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007752

NURSINGHBHAI NATHABAHI RATHOD 13,GALALIYAWAD,  GARI FALIYA,DAHOD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007753

HARISH KALUBHAI PARMAR TALAV FALIYA,  NELSUR,DAHOD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007754



HASMUKH KALUBHAI PARMAR TALAV FALIYA,  NELSUR,TA.GARBADA,  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007755

MAHESHKUAMR NANABHAI PARMAR TALAV FALIYA,  NELSUR,TA.GARBADA,  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007756

ASLAM HARUNYASIN KAIYA MOTA GHANCHUWAD,  DAHOD..  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007757

ABHESINH VIRSINH PARMAR KOTWALFALIYA,  PATADUNGARI,TUKIVAJU  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007758

RAJU TITRIYABHAI SANGADIYA HATHILA FALIYU  PUSARI  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007759

HASU HUMJIBHAI DAMOR MOTI KHARAJ  MAL FALIYU.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007760

KHUSHBU VINAYKUMAR LALPURWALA 4870 PATEL FALIYA  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007761
USHA USHA  DEVISHIN  NINAMA . DEVISHIN  
NINAMA GARKHAYA  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007762

ARPITA MUKESHKUMAR KADIA (MISTRI) 2451 KADIAWAD  M.G.ROAD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007763

MANABHAI BHURABHAI HATHILA NISHAL FALIYU  GAMLA.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007764

SHAILESHBHAI RAMSUBHAI PARGI STATION FALIYA,  FULPARI,PO.LIMKHEDA,  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007765

MUKESH MANUBHAI NINAMA SCHOOL FALIYA,  GALALIYAWAD,DAHOD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007766

HIMSINGH LIMJI MEDA DHOLA DATAQ,  ABHLOD,DAHOD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007767

SARAFRAJ MAHAMODBHAI BERA OPP.NEW BHATIYA  FHOTO STUDIO.,VANZARWAD,  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007768

SHEETAL TRILOKCHAND PARMAR
668,BHAGVATIKRUPA.  TEACHERSH COLONY.MEGHNAGAR. MP  
DAHOD  389151 DUCB007769

LILA SHANKAR BHABHOR NEAR WATER TANK,  GOPAL COLONY,ZABUWA  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007770

DIPALI NARENDRAKUMAR PARMAR C 18,ANAND NAGAR  SOCIETY,CHAKLIYA ROAD,  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007771

CHANDU NARSINGH BHURIYA NIHSHAR FALIYA,  NANI KHARAJ,POST MOTI KHARAJ,  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007772

RAJESHKUMAR JEMALBHAI BARIYA TINDORI FALIYA,  USARWAN,OPP.NAVJIVAN SCI.,  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007773

JYOTSANABEN SHARADCHANDRA PANCHAL 5970,SHRIJI NIAVSHA,  GODHRA ROAD,DAHOD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007774

VILASH NANDKISHOR YADAV FIRE BRIGEAD, COURT ROAD  DAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007775

NITABEN MILANKUMAR BHATIYA GANPATI FALIYA,  GANPATI FALIYA,GARBADA,  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007776

MENABEN MANABHAI BAHBHOR JT MAHUDAS FALIYA,  VANBHORIDAHOD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007777

JITESHKUMAR MULABHAI PARMAR NAGRALA,  DAHOD..  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007778



RATNABHAI PUNIYABHAI GUNDIYA HAVELI FALIYA,  AGAWADA,DAHOD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007779

KALU PUNIYABHAI GUNDIYA HAVELI FALIYA,  AGAWADA,DAHOD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007780

SAMSUBHAI RUPABHAI MAVI GARA FALIYA,  GALA FALIYUAT POST NAGRALA  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007781

RAMESHBHAI JALABHAI KUMAR GOVT.COLONY  BLOCK NO.B 12 14.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007782

SOMABHAI SAKKARIYABHAI DAMOR DAMOR FALIYA,  UCHAVANIYA,DAHOD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007783

ANILABEN NAGINDAS KODIYA JT C O.DILIP NAGINDS  KODIYA,DOLATGUNJ BAJAR,  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007784

RAJUBHAI NABUBHAI JADAV KOLIWAD,  DAHOD..  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007785

SANDIPKUMAR KALIDAS MODHIYA JT C O.JIGISHA JITESH  GALIYAWALA,NETAJI BAZAR,  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007786

MADHUKANTABEN MANGALDAS SHAH 577,HARSOLAWAD,AJANTA CINEMA   STAION ROAD   DAHOD  389151 DUCB007787

RAHEMATBIBI CHHAPUBHAI KUNJADA JT
BABU MALEK NI GALI  NEAR MASJID ,THAKKAR FALIYA,  DAHOD  
389151 DUCB007788

ARCHANABEN VINODCHANDRA BHAGAT NEAR AMBAJI MANDIR,  KAMLIYAWAD,DAHOD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007789

NITINKUMAR NIRANJANBHAAI AGRAWAL 4235  PADAV BAZARDAHOD,  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007790

BHAGABHAI DITABHAI DAMOR DAMOR FALIYA,  UCHAVANIYADAHOD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007791

DHANVANTIBAI RUPKISHOR MAHAVAR JT
C O.DULIRAM MAHAVAR,  SIDDHESVARI SOCIETYGODHRA ROAD.  
DAHOD  389151 DUCB007792

JENABBIBI IBRAHIMBHAI SHEKH KASBA PINJARWAD  DAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007793

MARIYAMBIBI ABDULAJIJ SHEKH OPP BRAMANVAS,  GHANCHIWAD,DAHOD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007794

RAKESHBHAI ZAPDABHAI BABERIYA PATEL FALIYA,  RACHHARDA,DAHOD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007795

SHILPABEN MAFATLAL PATEL 4909,PURBIYAWAD,  DAHOD.4909,PURBIYAWAD,  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007796

LOKESH ASHOKKUMAR KHANDELWAL 17 AMRUTWADI SOCIETY  STATION ROAD DAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007797

DINESHBHAI [JINUBHAI] PUNIYA MAVI BANDIKHEDA FALIYA,  NANI KHARAJ,DAHOD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007798

SAVLIBEN MADUBHAI BHURIYA KHAYA FALIYU  BORWANI.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007799

KANTIBEN MASULBHAI SANGADA SANGHADA FALIYU  BORWANI.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007800

NANDIBEN MANSINGBHAI BHURIYA KHAYA FALIYU  BORWANI.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007801

LALIBEN BHARATBHAI BHABHOR TEKA FALIYA,  TIMBARDA,PO.HIMALA.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007802



SAVITABEN DEVALBHAI PARMAR BORVANI,  VACHALU FALIYU.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007803

GALALBHAI HIRKABHAI DAMOR DAMOR FALIA  UCHVANIADAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007804

AKRAMBHAI ABDULBHAI SABJIFAROS OPP YADGAR HOTEL  KUNJDAWAD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007805

BADALIBEN GUMJIBHAI SOLANKI NISHAL FALIYA,  BORWANI,DAHOD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007806

SONABEN TAHELRAM LUHANA 317,SINDHI SOCIETY,  OPP.CITY GROUND,DAHOD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007807

RAJESHKUMAR PRATAPBHAI MOHNIYA OPP.ZULELAL SOCIETY,  GODI ROAD,DAHOD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007808

PANGUBHAI DITABHAI BHURIA AT POST UCHWANIA  DAMOR FALIADIS  DAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007809

MALABHAI KALABHAI BHURIA AT POST UCHWANIA  DAMOR FALIADIS    DAHOD  389151 DUCB007810

UDESINGHBHAI VIRSINGHBHAI NINAMA
MOONLIGH STUDIO  STREET,UMRAVWALAMOONLIGH STUDIO  
DAHOD  389151 DUCB007811

MANSUKHBHAI NURJIBHAI BARIYA GAMTAL,  PO.USARWAN,DAHOD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007812

PUSHPABEN BASANTKUMAR BHATT Q NO.906 E,  SAT RASTA,PAREL.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007813

SHENABEN MADIYABHAI DAMOR JT TARIYA KUVA,  PO.AGAWADA,DAHOD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007814

VAHIDA GAFFAR KAGDA JT NEAR COURT  DAHOD..  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007815

HITESH AASHANDAS RAMCHANDANI NEAR MOONLIGHT  PAN CORNER,GODI ROAD,  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007816

BALUBHAI SAMSHUBHAI  PARMAR JT SHAM FALIYA ,  VIJAGAD,POST ABHLOD,  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007817

KANTIBEN AKUBBHAI BILWAL PATEL FALIYA,  BORWANI,DAHOD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007818

MARIYAMBEN SHABBIRBAHI PALLAWALA NOORBAG  GODHRA ROAD,DAHOD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007819

BACHUBHAI DHULIYABHAI BHURIYA
CHORA FALIYA,  MUVALIYA,CHORA FALIYA,TALAV FALIYU  DAHOD  
389151 DUCB007820

MANGIBEN JAVSINGHBHAI DAMOR RALIYATI  DAHOD..  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007821

ARVABEN KUTBUDDIN KARACHIWALA JT
3712,BURHANI MOHALLA  NEAR MERCANTILE BANKDAHOD.  DAHOD  
389151 DUCB007822

RAHISHKHAN MAHEBUBKHAN PATHAN KALALZAPA,  KASBA,DAHOD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007823

SHIRINBEN FAKHRUDDIN KHANBHAI HUSAMI MOHALLA,  PAYGA,JUNI KACHERI  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007824

RAJUBHAI SOMALABHAI KHARADIYA KHARADIYA FALIYA,  GARKHAYA,GARBADA ROAD,  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007825

LAXMIBEN RAKESHKUMAR BHANA [SANSI] SANSI WAD  RALIYATI  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007826



SABURBHAI KHUNJIBHAI MEDA
C O.RAMESH F NINAMA,  OPP.BHIL KANYA ASRAMCHAKLIYA ROAD,  
DAHOD  389151 DUCB007827

SANJAYKUMAR MANUBHAI KHARADIYA GALALIYAAWAD,  OPP.NISHAL FLIYA,DAHOD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007828

PASUBEN PAPPUBHAI DAMOR NEAR GAUSHALA,  BHILWADA,DAHOD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007829

SNEHAL BACHUBHAI DESAI
10, MADHURAM ,BHAGYODAY SOCIETY  PUSHTI NAGAR  DAHOD  
389151 DUCB007830

BACHUBHAI KESHAVLAL DESAI 10,BHAGYODAY SOCIETY,  PUSHTI NAGAR  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007831

RAJESHKUMAR RAMESHCHANDRA GADRIYA 4440,KALMLIYAWAD,  DAHOD..  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007832

GORCHAND MESUBHAI MEDA KIKLATLAI FAK LIYA,  PO.KHANGELADAHOD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007833

ANKUR ASHVINKUMAR SHETH JT GOKUL SOCIETY,  CHAKLIYA ROAD,DAHOD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007834

ABDULHAKIM GULAMMOHAMMAD MANSURI NEAR NOOR MASJID,  PINJARWAD,DAHOD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007835

KALPIT MAHENDRAKUMAR RATHOD C 5.ARADHANA SOCIETY  AMBIKA NAGARGODI ROAD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007836

MADIYABHAI BIJIYABHAI DAMOR PIPLET FALIYA,  PETHAPUR,ZALOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007837

RAHUL[M] RATNA MEDA VANBORI    DAHOD  389151 DUCB007838

PARESH(M) RATNABHAI  MEDA VANBORI  DAHOD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007839

VIJAY(M) RATNABHAI MEDA VANBORI    DAHOD  389151 DUCB007840

NANDLAL NARSINHMAL SAHETAI 4, SINDHI SOCIETY,  OPP. CITY GROUND,DAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007841

DHIRENKUMAR VINODCHANDRA DHANKA
AMARDIP SOCIETY,  OPP.KUMAR CHHATRALAYCHAKLIYA ROAD,  
DAHOD  389151 DUCB007842

SUNIL NANURAM SHUKLA [BHAIYA] OPP.PETROL PUMO,  RABDAL,DAHOD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007843

KALUBHAI CHHAGANBHAI GELOT [ MALI] GARKHAYA ,  VAKIL NI CHAL,GARBADA ROAD,  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007844

MANGILAL BHAGVANBHAI PADHIYAR SHIVAJIRAO  SHOPPING CENTER,CHAKLIYA ROAD,  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007845

MOHMADJUNED BABUBHAI KUNJDA[SABJIFA KASBA  PINJARWAD,DAHOD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007846

KANTABEN NIRMALSINH NAYAK JT CHHELLA FALIYA,  DESAIWAD.DAHOD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007848

MAHENDI MAJIDKHAN PATHAN SIDDESVARI SOCIETY,  GODHRA ROAD,DAHOD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007849

DHARMESH DINESHBHAI PARMAR MOTA DABGARWAD,  DAHOD..  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007850

MANJULABEN RATANSINH PARMAR
JAY MATADI SOCIETY,  OPP.MATAJI MANDIR,GODHRA ROAD,  DAHOD  
389151 DUCB007851



MANSINGBHAI BACHUBHAI MAVI CHORA FALIA,  MUVALIA,.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007852

KALUBHAI CHUNILAL KORALI NR.POST OFFICE  ABHLODTAL DAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007853

VINODKUMAR NATVARLAL SOLANKI SUKHDEVKAKA COLONY,  CHAKALIA ROAD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007854

AMBABEN CHANDULAL PANCHAL
NR.GAUSHALA POLICE  CHOWKI,2.AT POST VARZAR MP  DAHOD  
389151 DUCB007855

SHEKHAZAD MAULAJAN SHEKH C O.M.S.GOLD  GODHRA ROAD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007857

MAHENDRASING BALVANTSING CHAUHAN GAMTAL JALAT  TAL.  DUST DAHOD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007858

ANITABEN SHANTILAL SHRIMALI 10,DAHOD TOWN  P.S.I.QTR.,.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007859

SAMAT HIRA BHARWAD BHARWAD VASH,  GODHRA ROAD..........  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007860

SURENDRASINH FOJDARSINH THAKUR 8,PANCHRATNA SOC.,  GODHRA ROAD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007861

DHANJIBHAI VICHIABHAI BHURIA JT AC
GAM BORWANI,  MAVI FALIYAPOST KHAROD,GAM BORWANI,  DAHOD  
389151 DUCB007862

ASHRAF H ADAMBHAI CHAND OPP.MADRESHA,  MOTA GHANCHIWADA.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007863

KHETABHAI BHURKABHAI DABHI GAMTAL,  KHAREDI,.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007864

PARULBEN HASMUKHBHAI PANCHAL ABHIVAN APPTT.  B H.JAIN DERASARNARODA  382  382345 DUCB007865

JESINGBHAI TITABHAI BHURIA CHORA FALIA,  MUVALIA,.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007866

RAMUDABHAI MANSINGBHAI NINAMA GALALIAWAD,  CHAKALIA ROAD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007867

SAVLI RAJUBHAI GANAVA  JT A/C GANAVA FALIA,  GALALIAWAD,GANAVA FALIA,  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007868

VICHLABHAI MANSINGBHAI PANADA FATAK FALIA,  AT BORWANITAL.  DIST.DAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007869

LEELABEN TANUBHAI DODIAR AT KHAJURI,  TAL.  DIST DAHOD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007870

RESHMA NAIMUDDIN KAZI MULLAWAD,  NR.TALAV.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007871

KARANSING RAYSING NALVAYA VADI FALIA,  AT NAGRALAWALA.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007872
NIRMALABEN [JAYSHREE] PADAM KUMAR KOTAK 
SINDHI

5,JANAKPURI SOCIETY  GOVIND NAGAR5,JANAKPURI SOCIETY  
DAHOD  389151 DUCB007873

LINABEN HARISHKUMAR MANSUKHANI SINDHI SOCIETY  OPP CITY GROUND DAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007874

KAVITA UR PANNA KALPESHKUMAR DARJI DAHOD ROAD,  LIMDI,.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007875

RAMESHBHAI BHIMABHAI SANGADA AT VANKIA,  TAL DAHOD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007876



BABUBHAI SHAMBHUBHAI VAGHRI AKHADAMA,  NR.BAHUMALIDESAIWADA  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007877

HARSHABEN PRADEEPKUMAR CHAUHAN DHOBIWAD,  PANIGATE,DAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007878

HARISH KANAIYALAL SHAH
.  101,ARADHNA SOCIETY,RAJ COMPLEXGODHRA ROAD,DAHOD  
DAHOD  389151 DUCB007879

SALIM ABDULSATTAR CHHITTAL NR.JUMMMA MASJID,  MOTA GHANCHIWAD,DAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007880

MANGALBHAI MAKNABHAI MEDA JT DUNGARI FALIYA  JESAWADAGARBADA  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007881

PAYAL SHIVPRASAD PAL MARWADI COLONY,  B H S.T.STAND,DAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007882

SUNIBEN PIDIYABHAI DAMOR BORWANI,  TA.DAHOD..  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007883

SAMUDI KANJI BARIA KHAYA FALIA,  BORWANI,TA.DAHOD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007884

DILIPBHAI RATANLAL DESAI DESAIWADA,  TALAV FALIA,DAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007885

NITINKUMAR GALABHAI RATHOD VADVA,  TA.GARBADA,.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007886

SHABBIR FAKHRUDDIN SAEED 795,BATUL APPTT.,  HUSENI MAHOLLA,VANZARWAD,  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007887

JAHMA JAGLABHAI DAMOR KHAIYA FALIA,  BORWANI,TA.DAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007888

JABUDI DEVLA PANADA KHAIYA FALIA,  BORWANI,TA.DAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007889

RAKESH POONAM SHANSI(SISODIA) SIGNAL FALIA,  B H.G.I.D.C.,.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007890

FATEMA KHUJEMA CHALLAWALA IBRAHIM APRT.,  DUDHIAWALA SHERI,.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007891

MUNNIBEN CHHAGANBHAI GANAVA BHILWADA,  GAUSHALA,.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007892

JAYANTIBHAI SAMABHAI MAKWANA TUNKIVAJU,  TAL GARBADA,DIST DAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007893

BHURI PANJIBHAI MAVI JA/C AT RETIA,  LIM FALIA  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007894

VARSHABEN GOPALBHAI AGRAWAL 4235,SARDAR CHOWK,  PADAV...  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007895

RAJESH SURAJMAL KARADIA MAHAVIR NAGAR SOC.,  GODI ROAD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007896

MANGUBHAI SEVABHAI BARIA .  260,MEDA FALIYA,BORDI KHURD 2  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007897

HUMLIBEN NARSINGBHAI MAVI LIMKHEDA FALIA,  AT RETIA,TAL DAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007898

FAKHRUBHAI KEHJIBHAI BHURIA AT NAGRALA,  KHEDA FALIA,T. .D.DAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007899

MOHAMMADKASHIM SALIM SAI 2189 B,  MOTAGHANCHIWAD,.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007900



SAYRABIBI SABIRBHAI QURESHI ALAMDAR CHOWK,  KASBA.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007901

JITENDRA GOPALBHAI SOLANKI SAHAKAR NAGAR  GARBADA ROAD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007902

ISMAIL ALIHUSEN DEPUTY JT A/C RAJA CHEMBAR,  SAIFEE MOHALLA,.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007903

KALPANABEN KISHORBHAI RATHOD C 19,PANKAJ SOCIETY  CHAKALIA ROAD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007905

ANISHA ASHRAFBHAI CHAND OPP.MADRESHA,  MOTAGHANCHIWAD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007906

NAJMA HAKIMBHAI PATEL NR.CHELLA FALIA,  MOTAGHANCHIWAD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007907

RAMESH KESHRIA(KESHA) MINAMA KHEDA FALIA,  AT NAGRALA,T. .D.DAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007908

PRAKASH MANILAL DESAI JT A/C M.G.ROAD  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007909

NAZNEEN AHTESHAMUDDIN QURESHI JT AC 1171,NR.MASJID  GODHRA ROAD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007910

TOLYABHAI TITUBHAI(TADUBHAI)BHABHOR . TALAV FALIA,  POST HIMALA,T. .D. DAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007911

JASHIBEN KAMLESHBHAI RAWAL RAWALIAWAD,  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007912

GOPALCHANDRA ZUMMAKLAL SONI JT A/C C O.NILESH SONI  215,DAULATGANJ BAZAR.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007913

TAIYABJI ALIHUSEN DALAL NAJMI MOHALLA,  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007914

YASMIN TAIYABJI DALAL NAJMI MOHALLA,  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007915

USHABEN UDESHING PARMAR P.W.D.STAFF QTR.,  GADI,.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007916

GOPI DINESHBHAI BHURIA RAMNAGAR SOCIETY,  CHAKALIA ROAD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007917

MARIYABEN FAIYAZBHAI GHADIALI 933 34,VANZARWAD,  STATION ROAD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007918

DITABHAI GALUBHAI BHURIA BHURIA FALIA,  AT.BORWANI,TAL DAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007919

JITUBHAI KAMJIBHAI DAMOR JT A/C TALAV FALIA,  AT DELSAR,TAL   DAHOD  389151 DUCB007920

SHAKIR ABDULGAFFAR PATEL MOTAGHANCHIWAD,  KHANUKERDA,.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007921

BHIKHABHAI DEVCHANDBHAI PARMAR NANA DABGARWAD  DAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007922

PANKILKUMAR VINODBHAI PARMAR B 3,PANKAJ SOCIETY,  CHAKALIA ROAD,.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007923

RAJUBHAI KASANABHAI[KASVABHAI] BAMANIA
KADVA KOTAR FALIA,  KADVA KOTAR FALIA,GAM   NAGRALAWALA,  
DAHOD  389151 DUCB007924

JAYABEN BUDHHIRAM TAMKHADE MARATHA MANEKCHAND BAZAR,  AT.POST LIMDIDIST DAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007925



HITESHKUMAR NARENDRAKUMAR JAIN .  C.A.AZAD MARGRANAPUR  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007926

PRANAVKUMAR NARESHCHADNRA SHAH ZHARIN PLAZA,  OPP.JIRUWALA COMP.,GODI ROAD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007927

BABLABHAI PIDIYABHAI MAVI PATEL FALIYA  BORKHEDATA.DAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007928

PIDIYABHAI DHARUBHAI MAVI JT A/C PATEL FALIYU  AT.PO.BORKHEDAKATWARA  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007929

RONIKA ALKESHKUMAR PANCHAL JT A/C PRAKRUTI NAGAR  TRIMURTI SOCI.GOVIND NAGAR  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007930

NEELAM MOHANLAL CHATTANI ZHULELAL SOCIETY,  GODI ROAD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007931

KAJUBHAI MOJIABHAI HATHILA DUNGRAFALIA,  AT.  POST.GADOI.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007932

NANU MANSING NINAMA AT USARWAN,  DUNGAR FALIA,TAL DAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007933

DEENA DITA KALARA DUNGAR FALIA,  AT.USARWAN,.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007934

GARVARSING PARAMSING HADA 131,LABANA TODI,  MOTI LACHELI,.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007935

JETHANAND DOSUMAL CHHATANI ZHULELAL SOCIETY,  GODI ROAD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007936

PANKAJBHAI MAHENDRASINH PADWAL AT POST RACHHRADA  POST HIMALA,TAL DAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007937

MANJULABEN CHANDULAL MODHIA 4673 BAHARPURA  ANAJ MARKET ROADDAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007938

YUSUBBHAI KASAMBHAI CHAUHAN
C O.KARSEVA,  JALARAM PARTY PLOT,GODHRA ROAD  DAHOD  
389151 DUCB007939

DR MARKUS ALOIS DAMOR OFFICERS COLONY,  THANDLADIST ZHABUA  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007940

MAMTA MOTILAL BHANSALI JT A/C HANUMAN BAZAR,  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007941

NILAKSHI DHIRAJLAL SABHADIA JT A/C 40,GUJ.HOU.BOARD,  GOVIND NAGAR.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007942

RAJESH CHUNILAL KOCHRA KOCHRA FALIA,  AT BAVKA,.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007943

DEEPAKKUMAR VADILAL PANCHAL 26,JALVIHAR SOCIETY,  NR.SHITLA MATAMANDIR.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007944

CHHAGNBHAI RUMALBHAI BHABHOR AT GUNDIKHEDA,  POST UNCHWANIAT. .D. DAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007945

TEJALBEN RAJESHKUMAR MODHIA KAPI KUNJ'  SAHAKAR NAGARGARBADA ROAD,  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007946

HIRUBHAI MANABHAI MEDA 1018,NISHAD FALIA,  AT KHANGELAT. .D.DAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007947

SHANTABEN JEMA BHURIA KHAIYA FALIA,  AT BORWANIT. .D. DAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007948

JAVSING SAMSU BHURIA KHAIYA FALIA,  AT BORWANIT. .D.DAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007949



MUKESHBHAI KALUBHAI BILWAL NR.FATAK,  CHAKALIA ROAD,.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007950

MATLIBENB VICHLABHAI PANDA KHAIYA FALIA,  AT BORWANI,.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007951

RAMSUBHAI JITHRABHAI NINAMA AT CHAYAN  T. .D.DAHOD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007952

ASIF ISMAILBHAI CHHIPA OPP.JAKATNAKA,  GULSAN COLONY,CHAKALIA ROAD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007953

VAJIBEN NARUBHAI KHADIA JT A/C KHADIAFALIA,  AT RABDAL,.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007954

MUNSINH DEVABHAI AMLIYAR
AMLIYAR FALIA,BISALPUR  AMLIYAR 
FALIA,BISALPURKACHALADARA,TEH.MEGHNAGAR  457  457 DUCB007955

KAMLIBEN SAKARIABHAI BILWAL JT A/C AT JALAT  T. .D.DAHOD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007956

JENAB BURHANUDDIN HASAM JUNI KACHERI,  HUSAMI MOHALLA,.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007957

JAGDISHBHAI SEVARAM VARANDANI
1918,NAVKETAN FALIA  MATHURDESAI KHADKI,DESAIWADA,  DAHOD  
389151 DUCB007958

RAMILA VASANTBHAI DODIYAR AT KHAJURI,  T. .D.DAHOD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007959

VALIBEN KALUBHAI MINAMA JT A/C KALMI FALIA,  NEEMNALIA,MUVALIA,T. .D.DAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007960

LADUBEN DHULIABHAI SANGADA JT A/C MANDIR FALAI,  AT ITAVAT. .D.DAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007961

RAKESH LALLUBHAI NINAMA BHILWADA,  TALAV FALIYABHILWADA,  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007962

AKASHKUMAR SHANTILAL DEVDA DABGARWAD,  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007963

HARDIK MAYANKKUMAR DESAI NAHERU SOCIETY,  CHAKALIA ROAD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007964

RAJUBHAI LALLUBHAI NINAMA
BHILWADA,  B H.DARPAN TALKIESBHILWADA, TALAV FALIYA  DAHOD  
389151 DUCB007965

RAJENDRAKUMAR BABULAL VANI 87 14,RAMKRISHAN NA  GAR,RAJGADH ROAD,.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007966

SITABEN SANTOSHKUMAR DAMOR JA/C SUKHDEVKAKA HARIJAN  VAS,CHAKALIA ROAD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007967

POOJA RAMKUMAR SHAH JT A/C GIRIKANDRA APRT.,  NR.AKHADA,DESAIWADA,  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007968

HITENDRA ISHWARLAL BACHANI SHRI RAM COLONY,  GODHRA ROAD,.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007969

NARESHKUMAR PUNAMCHAND DEVDA NANA DABGARWAD,  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007970

VINODBHAI PREMCHANDBHAI JADAV 32 KUMBHAR FALIYA  RANAPUR KHURDKAHREDI  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007971

A RAZAK GAFURBHAI  QURESHI 2695 JUNA VANKARVAS  DAHOD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007972

MALSING RAMABHAI BARIA BARIA FALIA,  AT CHARCHHODA,TAL GARBADA,  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007973



DIVYEN PRAKASHCHANDRA SUKLA JT A/C PURABIAWAD,  BR.MODH JAMANWADI.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007974

MARIYAMBEN KALABHAI SADABAR SAIFEE MOHALLA,  BHOIWADA.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007975

NITALBEN PRAGNESHKUMAR PANCHAL PANCHAL FALIA,  SANJELITAL JHALOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007976

JYOTIKABEN VINODBHAI PANCHAL 237,DAULATGANJ BAZAR  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007977

RAMABHAI HIRABHAI BHARWAD
GODHRA ROAD  BHARWADVAS GODHRA ROAD DAHOD  DAHOD  
389151 DUCB007978

KASNABHAI BADIABHAI DEHDA JT A/C ABHLOD,  BHUDARKHEDI FALIA,C O.PINAKIN A SHAH  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007979

MUKESH DITABHAI BARIA MOTI SARSI,  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007980

SALMABEN IBRAHIM RAHIMBHAI DABIYAL MOTAGHANCHIWAD,  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007981

REKHABEN SHANIYABHAI PTHAYA SUKHDEVKAKA HARIJAN  VAS.,.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007982

PAYAL SASHWATKUMAR BUTALA JT A/C 305,GIRIKANDRA APRT.  DESAIWADA,.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007983

MATHURI RUPLA BHURIA BORVANI  T.AND D. DAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007984

CHETANKUMAR RAJNIKANT BHATIA NAVIVAD,PURABIYAWAD,.    DAHOD  389151 DUCB007985

KANAIYALAL PARSOTTAMDAS PANCHAL JALAT,  AT.PO.  JALAT.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007986

FIROZ AKBARBHAI BATAKAWALA VANJHARWAD,  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007987

PURVABEN SHEETALKUMAR PANCHOLI 40 B,MAHAVIRNAGAR SO  UKERDIROAD,GODI ROAD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007988

MAYUR SUBHASCHANDRA JAIN 26/B, SAHYOGNAGAR,  GOVINDNAGAR.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007989

DR ANTHONY FRANCIS CORDEIRO JT A/C
NOOR PALACE,  2nd,FLOOR,GODHRA RD.OPP.NOOR BAUG  DAHOD  
389151 DUCB007990

RAYSING JIVANBHAI CHAREL
NR.SUDAIMATA MANDIR  NR.SUDAIMATA MANDIR  MADANSHETH NI 
CHALOPP.STIPHEN SCHOOL  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007991

SADHNABEN BABUBHAI RATHOD
AT MATVA,  GAM  MATVADUNGRA FLALIYA TA   GARBADA  DAHOD  
389151 DUCB007992

PUNABEN RATNABHAI GANAVA HOLIAMBA,  AT PUNSARI,TAL DAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007993

SHANKARBHAI DOLABHAI JADAV/PRAJAPAT NANI RANAPUR,  POST KHAREDI,TAL DAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007994

AJITKUMAR SAKARABHAI PARMAR AT POST VADVA  TAL GARBADA.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007995

RAKESH LAXMINARAYAN PALIWAL PURBIAWAD,  PATEL FALIYA.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007996

JYOTIBEN DINESHBHAI PANCHAL CHAKALIA ROAD  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007997



KUSUMLATA SATYENDRAKUMAR SHARMA 325 D, D SIDE,  SATRASTA,FREELANDGANJ,  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007998

SAVITRIBEN ANILBHAI PARMAR 18 A,PANKAJ SOCIETY  CHAKALIA ROAD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB007999

VELABEN TITUBHAI BHABHOR HIMALA,  GADWADI FALIA,T.  D. DAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB008000

JAVEDMOHAMMAD SOKATBHAI SHEIKH NR.ZUPDA HOTEL,  VANZARWADNR ZUPDA HOTEL  DAHOD  389151 DUCB008001

VASNABHAI MANJIBHAI DAMOR AT POST DELSAR  NR.JANTA BRICKST. .D. DAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB008002

RIMABEN BHARATKUMAR SONI M.G.ROAD  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB008003

VAISHALI AMITKUMAR DHARIA NEHRU SOCIETY  CHAKALIYA ROAD DAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB008004

SURTIBEN RAMSINHBHAI BHURIYA DELSAR  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB008005

PREMLATABEN MOHANLAL MALI
MADHR PARK,  PASUPATINATH NAGAR,OPP.SANT MERRY SCH.,  
DAHOD  389151 DUCB008006

AJIJ ISHAQBHAI JHALODWALA 1039,HUSENI MOHALLA,  DHUDHIYAWALA STREET,.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB008007

DINESHBHAI GOKALBHAI BHURA BAVKI FALIA,  CHANDAWADA.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB008008

GAGABEN RAMSING BHURIA 304,GALALIAWAD  NISHAD FALIA.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB008009

TERSING SOMJIBHAI BHURIA .  BHILWADA,NAVAGAB  DAHOD  389151 DUCB008010

TARACHAND RAGHUNATH MAHAVAR 811 C.KHADDA COLONY  FREEELAND GANJ BAZAR.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB008011

DHARMISHTHABEN DHARMENDRABHAI SHAH OPP.KALABHAI PUMP  STATION ROAD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB008012

SUNITABEN ASHISHKUMAR SHAH OPP.KALABHAI PUMP,STATION ROAD.    DAHOD  389151 DUCB008013

HIMMATBHAI JOGABHAI HADI JT A/C LABAN FALIA,  AT NANI RANAPURT. .D. DAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB008014

GAFFARKHAN MOHAMMADKHAN PATHAN .  ALAMDAR CHOWK,KASBA  DAHOD  389151 DUCB008015

MAYABEN MADHAVDAS UDWANI ZULELAL SOCIETY,  ZULELAL SOCIETY,GODI ROAD,  DAHOD  389151 DUCB008016

RAMESHBHAI CHHITABHAI BHOI BHOIWADA,  JUNI KALAI,.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB008017

SONIA URFE DIVYA [M] DAMODAR DASANI JT
SINDHI SOICETY,  OPP.CITY GROUNDSINDHI SOICETY  DAHOD  
389151 DUCB008018

KISHORE AMRUTLAL KANSAR 21 B,PANKAJ SOICETY  CHAKALIA ROAD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB008019

DASUBHAI REVALABHAI PANDA POST BORVANI  T D. DAHOD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB008020

SAMJIBHAI BHURKABHAI HATHILA AT POST BORWANI,  T. .B.DAHOD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB008021



SURESHBHAI RAMSINGBHAI BHABHOR GARI FALIA,  GALALIAWAD,.  DAHOD  359151 DUCB008022

FIROZKHAN MOHAMMADISHAQ SABJIFAROS
50,OZAKHALI,  NR.RANGRAGE MASJID,MANEK CHOWK,  DAHOD  
389151 DUCB008023

MAYUR DHIRAJLAL MODHIA(PATEL) BAHARPURA,  ANAJMARKET ROAD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB008024
SHARDABEN SHARDABEN  PARSHOTAMDAS 
KADAKIYA . PARSHOTAMDAS KADAKIYA 665 GUJARATIWADA  DAHOD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB008025

DIPAK NARESHBHAI BHABHOR
106 G MANDIR FALIYA  KASBA GALALIYAWADADAHOD  DAHOD  
389151 DUCB008026

MANUBHAI DHANSING BHOI OLD R.T.O.CHECK POST  INDORE HIGH WAYDAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB008027

NAGINLAL ZABBALAL JAIN [NAHATA]
SHANKAR MANDIR ROAD  AT.PO.MEGHNAGARDIST.ZABUA  DAHOD  
389151 DUCB008028

BALVANT BALVANT  AMARSINGH BAMAN  
[LABANA]J . AMARSINGH BAMAN  [LABANA]J TARVADIYA VAJA  .A   DIST. DAHOD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB008029

BHAGVANSINGH VAJESINGH RATHOD AT.  PO. GAMLA  TALUKA DAHOD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB008030

CHHAGAN BHURABHAI BHABHOR AT.   PO.BORWANI  TALU.DAHOD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB008031

RAKESHBHAI ASLABHAI SANGADIYA AT.PO. GAMLA  TALUKA DAHODDAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB008032

RAMILABEN KASUBHAI DAMOR DAMOR FALIYA  KHARODDIST.DAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB008033

KAMABEN TAJUBHAI DAMOR DAMOR FALIYA  AT.PO.KHARODTA.  DIST. DAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB008034
RAJESH RAJESH  BHAGUBHAI PATEL . BHAGUBHAI 
PATEL

C O GANDHI AUTOMOBI  AT.  PO.JESAWADADIST.DAHOD  DAHOD  
389151 DUCB008035

BHARAT MOHANLAL CHHATTANI KAILASH MILL RD.  GODI ROAD,.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB008036
TAPASYA TAPASYA  DIPAKKUMAR DOSHI . 
DIPAKKUMAR DOSHI MAHAVIR NAGAR  GODI ROADDAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB008037

CHAITALI DIPAKKUMAR DOSHI MAHAVIRNAGAR SOCI.  GODI ROADDAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB008038

NARSINGH BABUBHAI BHURIYA JT A/C
MANDAVAV ROAD  GHODA DUNGARITA.  DIST. DAHOD  DAHOD  
389151 DUCB008039

KANUBHAI KHEMCHANDBHAI MAVI VILLEGE BORKHEDA  PO.KATVARATA.  DIST. DAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB008040

NARANBHAI GANGARAM BHOI BHOIWADA  DAHOD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB008041

LAXMANBHAI KALUBHAI PARMAR WATER SUPPLY COMPOUN  DAHOD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB008042

SHANTILAL MAKNABHAI CHANDANA
ARUNODAY SOCI.  B H. GIDC CHAKLIYAROAD GALALIYAWADA  
DAHOD  389151 DUCB008043

BHAVSIGH LALABHAI PARMAR
DUNGARI FALIYA  VILLEGE KHAREDITA.  DIST. DAHOD  DAHOD  
389151 DUCB008044

KHATUNBIBI FAKIRMOHMAD LAKHARA VASFODA SOCI.  STATION ROADVASFODA SOCI.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB008045



SOYAB DINMOHMAD SABJIFAROS KUNJDA VANZARWADA  DAHOD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB008046

KESHIBEN MANUBHAI SANGADA AT.PO. BORWANI  KHAYA FALIYUTA.  DIST.DAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB008048

ADITI [M ]  SHASVATKUMAR BUTALA  JT 305 GIRIKANDARA APPT  DESAIWADADAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB008049

KAJUBEN BABUBHAI PANADA KHOYA FALIYU  PO.BORWANITA.  DIST.DAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB008050

RAMESH NARANDAS LAKHWANI SINDHI SOCI.  OPP. CITY GROUNDDAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB008051

PARSINGH PUNIYABHAI PARMAR JA/C KHOYA FALIYA  AT.PO.BORWANITA.DIST.DAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB008052

BABLIBEN BABUBHAI PANADA KHOYA FALIYU  AT.PO.BORWANITA.DIST.DAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB008054

MANGIBEN PUNIYABHAI NINAMA KHOYA FALIYA  AT.PO.BORWANITA.DIST. DAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB008055

DEVLIBEN BIJIYABHAI DAMOR KHOYA FALIYA  AT.PO.BORWANITA.DIST.DAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB008056

ABDUL RAZAK MAHAMADSAFI SHAIKH OPP.POLICE STATION  GARBADADIST. DAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB008057

AMINABIBI A RASHID SAMAND JT A/C OPP.FATEMA  MASJID  MOTA GHANCHIWADADAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB008058

TANSINGH KASHUBHAI GARWAL GARWAL FALIYA  MOTI KHARAJTA.DIST. DAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB008059

GAMUDIBEN ZUMLABHAI PANADA KHAYA FALIYA  AT.PO.BORWANITA.  DIST. DAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB008060

BURHAN SAIFUDDIN SODAWALA C O.SAIFEE CILDDRINK  B H. ANJUMAN HOSPI.DAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB008061

SAVLIBEN VESTABHAI PANADA JT A/C KHAYA FALIYU  PO. BORWANITA. DIST. DAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB008062

SATTAR RAMJANI SABJIFAROS [KUNJDA ] VANSFODIYA SOCI.  STATION ROADDAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB008063

SANJAYKUMAR SAJJANSIGH HADA AT.PO. SIMALIYA KHUR  DTA.   DIST.DAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB008064

TARABEN CHANDRAKANTBHAI MAKWANA JT AT TUNKIVAJU,  AT PO. TUNKI VAJUTAL GARBADA,  DAHOD  389151 DUCB008065

KARANBHAI JAVSINGBHAI BILWAL JT A/C GARI FALIA,  GALALIAWAD,.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB008066

KHALIDA ILYASH SHAIKH NEAR SANATAN MANDIR  GODHRA ROAD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB008067

JALABHAI SABURBHAI BILWAL BORWANI,  TA DAHOD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB008068

VINABEN MINESHBHAI DANGI 189 G,NISHAL FALIA  BORWANI,TA DAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB008069

VISHAL VINODKUMAR GEHANI 7,R.K.MARKET,  PADAV ROAD,.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB008070

MULIBEN DEVABHAI BHABHOR BORWANI  TA DAHOD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB008071



MANABEN MANGABHAI SANGADA BORWANI  TA DAHOD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB008072

RAMILABEN RUMALBHAI NINAMA FATAK FALIA,  BORWANI,TA DAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB008073

ZUMALIBEN RAMESHBHAI SANGADA GARESH FALIA,  BORWANITA DAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB008074

LALIBEN GANGJIBHAI SANGADA GARESH FALIA,  BORWANITA DAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB008075

DITUBEN LALUBHAI SANGADA GARESH FALIA,  BORWANI,TA DAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB008076

RAMESHBHAI MAGANBHAI JADAV POST KALIGAM  TA JHALOD,DIST DAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB008077

SUKLIBEN NARANBHAI BHABHOR NAVATRA FALIA,  BORWANI,.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB008078

JONABEN SHAILESHBHAI PANDA JT KHAYA FALIA,  BORWANI,.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB008079

KAILASH RAMABHAI BHARWAD (JADAV) MU KALIGAM,  TA JHALODDIST DAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB008080

RAMESHBHAI HIMMATBHAI PARMAR TULVA FALIA,  DAGERIYA,TA JHALOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB008081

PANNALAL DOLABHAI SOLANKI (LUHAR) STATION ROAD,  VASFODIYA SOCIETY,.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB008082

SITABEN RAKESHBHAI BHABHOR KHAYA FALIYU,  BORWANITA DAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB008083

SATYANARAYAN RAMESHVER SHARMA
AMBIKA NAGAR  UKARDI ROADMAHAVIR NAGAR, GODIROAD,  DAHOD  
389151 DUCB008084

HIREN HARSHADRAY PATEL
NR.POLICE CHOWKI  PADAV NR.POLICE CHOWKI DAHOD  DAHOD  
389151 DUCB008085

HUMLIBEN KALABHAI PANADA KHOYA FAIYA  AT.PO.BORWANIAT.DIST.DAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB008086

RUPLIBEN JOTIBHAI NINAMA KHAYA FALIYA  AT.PO.BORWANITA. DIST. DAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB008087

KALIBEN BABUBHAI HATHILA KHOYA FALIYA  AT.PO.BORWANIDIST.DAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB008088

GAMUDI RASIYABHAI NINAMA KHAYA FALIYA  PO.BORWANITA.    DIST.DAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB008089

MANJULABEN RAMESHBHAI BHABHOR KHAYA FALIYA  AT.PO.BORWANITA.DIST. DAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB008090

KALABHAI ASHOKBHAI PITHAYA SUKHDEVKAKA COLONY  CHAKLIYA ROADDAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB008091

OMKARSINGH SURENDRASINGH LOHIYA B H. RAMNAGAR  CHINMAY PARKGODI ROAD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB008092

SAMINABEN KHUJEMA NAYAWALA LALI CHEMBERS  THIRD FLOORSTATION ROAD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB008093

MANIBEN MAKNABHAI MEDA 564 99 RAMNAGAR  CHAKLIYA ROADDAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB008094

RAKESH VISHNUBHAGWAN NANDA GODHRA ROAD  DAHOD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB008095



FATIBEN RUPABHAI BHURIYA GARERA FALIYA  PO.BORWANITA. DIST.DAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB008096

SHAREBANU A HAMID SHAIKH CHIPAWADA  DAHOD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB008097

MANJULABEN SHANTILAL PANCHAL HANUMAN BAZAR  NEAR DENA BANKDAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB008098

ANILKUMAR MANGALDAS DEVDA B H. COURT  DABGARWADADAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB008099

GUNVANTSINH NATHUSINH RAJPUT [PARMAR] RANIYAR ENAMI  TA. ZALODGAM   RANIYAR ENAMI  DAHOD  389151 DUCB008100

IKBAL SULEMANBHAI MANSURI OPP. DABIYAL GALI  POLICE CHOWKY 5KASBA  DAHOD  389151 DUCB008101

GULREJKHAN AZADGUL PATHAN KASBA PINJARWADA  DAHOD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB008102

MANGALABHAI MOTIBHAI BHABHOR NR. PANCH MUKHI  HANUMANGHODA DUNGARI  DAHOD  389151 DUCB008103

VIKRAMBHAI KALUBHAI PARMAR C 8 ARADHNA SOCI.  GODHRA ROADDAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB008104

MAHENDRAKUMAR SADHURAM DHARMCHANDAN YOGESWHVAR NAGAR  KAILASH MILL ROADDAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB008105

GOPIBEN BHUDARMAL VASVANI BANDUKWADA  HANUMAN BAZARDAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB008106

DEVID PRABHUDAS DAS [CHRISTIAN]
THAKKAR FALIYA  OPP. YUSUF APPT.CHUNAWALA CHAWL  DAHOD  
389151 DUCB008107

KALUSINGH BHIMSINGH RATHOD JT A/C AT.PO.NAGRALA  TA.DIST.DAHOD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB008108

PANKTI JITENDRAKUMAR PATANWALA NETAJI BAZAR  PADAVNETAJI BAZAR  DAHOD  389151 DUCB008109

SOMLIBEN SENABHAI BAMANIYA
AT.PO.DHAMARDA  TA.DIST.DAHODAT.PO.DHAMARDA  DAHOD  
389151 DUCB008110

VIRENDRASINGH PARASNATH KSHATRIYA 302,MARUTI APPRT.  GODHARA ROAD,.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB008111

RITIKABEN JAGDISHCHANDRA SHARMA 4506 KAMALIYAWADA  4506 KAMALIYAWADA  DAHOD  389151 DUCB008112

RAJESHKUMAR GANESHBHAI DEVDA NANA DABGARWADA  B H. COURTDAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB008113

SHEHANAZ MO NISHAR QURESHI KASBA PINJARWADA  DAHOD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB008114

JAYESHKUMAR CHANDULAL DARJI
5.DARJI SOCIETY  5.DARJI SOCIETYMANDAV ROAD ,GOVINDNAGAR  
DAHOD  389151 DUCB008115

SURESHKUMAR HIRALAL PANCHAL AT.PO.VARZAR  TA.DIST. ALIRAJPURM.P.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB008116

JAKIRBHAI SATTARBHAI KAGDA GUJ HOUSING BOARD  M.  P. SCHOOLDAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB008117

SADHNABEN PANKAJKUMAR JETHWANI .   .  SAILILA ,SANDHI SOCIETY,OPP CITY GROUND  DAHOD  389151 DUCB008118

PINKALBEN ATULKUMAR BARIYA 17 SAHYOGNAGAR  GOVIND NAGARDAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB008119



DIGVIJAY RAMSINGHBHAI BARIYA CHAMUNDA MATA ROAD  RABDALTA.DIST. DAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB008120

KRUSHNAKANT CHANDULAL PAREKH  JT A/C
DESAIWAD,  1605,CHHELA FALIYAAKHADAMA  DESAIWADA  DAHOD  
389151 DUCB008121

HIMRAJBHAI PUNIYABHAI MAVI AT.PO.BANDIKHEDI  NISHAL FALIYANANI KHARAJ  DAHOD  389151 DUCB008122

MUKESH NARENDRAKUMAR BHOJWANI ZULELAL SOCI.  GODI ROADDAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB008123

KISHOREKUMAR CHAMPAKLAL KADIYA KADIYAWADA  DAHOD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB008124

YUKTIBEN MANOJKUMAR DRAJI 3623 M.G.ROAD  C O.ROYAL TAILORSDAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB008125

MOHAMAD SALIM ABDUL MAJID SHAIKH 1287 K PREMNAGAR  FREELAND GUNJDAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB008126

RAKESHBHAI MAGANBHAI DAKHADTA GARI FALIYA  AT.PO.NAVA GAMTA.DIST.DAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB008127

MUKESH BHUPATSINGH CHAUHAN RAJPUT FALIYA  NANI RANAPURTA.DIST.DAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB008128

ABDUL RASHID SAFIBHAI KUNJADA VANZARWADA  DAHOD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB008129

RAMESHBHAI SOMJIBHAI DAMOR
VILLEGE RABDAL  NR.CHAMUNDA MATA TEMPLEGAM   RABDAL  
DAHOD  389151 DUCB008130

NAISADH KAMLESHKUMAR SHAH JT A/C C 84 SHRIPAD NAGAR  VIP ROADKARELIBAUG  DAHOD  389151 DUCB008131

MESABEN NAJUBHAI KISHORI PATEL FALIYA  KHAJURITA.DIST. DAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB008132

DHULABHAI RATNABHAI BILWAL BILVAL FALIYA  AT.PO.KHARODTA.DIST.DAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB008133

RAMESH NANKABHAI MAKWANA GALALIYAWADA  DAHOD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB008134

RAKESH DAHYABHAI PARMAR MOTA DABGARWADA  DAHOD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB008135

SIMRAN RAJESHKUMAR ASVANI JT A/C MIS BLD.BO.10  ROOM NO.356CHEMBURE COLONY  DAHOD  389151 DUCB008136

LALITKUMAR PREMCHANDBHAI MOTIYANI
HARIRAY SOCIETY  36 HARIRAY SOCIETY GODHRA ROAD DAHOD  
DAHOD  389151 DUCB008137

JYOTIKABEN DINESHCHANDRA PANCHAL .  48  RAMNAGAR SOCI.GODI ROAD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB008138

PREMCHANDBHAI MALABHAI PARMAR MAVI FALIYA,  VARMKHEDA,DAHOD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB008139

HEMLATABEN MANEKLAL UPADHYAY 37 SHRINAGAR SOCI.  GOVIND NAGARDAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB008140

CHETANKUMAR MAHENDRAKUMAR MODI CHANDAL CHAWL  GODHRA ROADCHANDAL CHAWL  DAHOD  389151 DUCB008141

INDRASINGH GOVINDBHAI CHAVDA SAHKAR NAGAR  GARBADA ROADDAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB008142

DHARMENDRABHAI RANCHHODBHAI DEVDA B H. COURT ROAD  NANA DABGARWADADAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB008143



JUVANSINGH SHANUBHAI TADVI PATEL FALIYU  VILLE.AMBATA.LIMKHEDA  DAHOD  389151 DUCB008144

SAVITABEN MAHENDRABHAI SOLANKI GARKHAYA  CHHELI GALIDAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB008145

KAMLESHKUMAR OMPRAKASH BHOI BAHARPURA  PADAVDAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB008146

RAMESHCHANDRA VALABHAI BAMANIYA .  CIVIL COURT ROAD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB008147

MUNNIBEN NASIRBHAI MANSURI 445 JUNA VANKARWAS  OPP.MANDIRDAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB008148

SWATI VINAY GANDHI 101 , MANDIR FALIYU ,  BAKOR ,  DAHOD  389232 DUCB008149

RAJESH MAHENDRABHAI SHAH SADAR BAZAR  AT.PO.KALINJRATA.BAGIDORA  DAHOD  389151 DUCB008150

MAHENDRABHAI RATANLAL SHAH SADAR BAZAR  AT.PO.KALINJRATA.BAGIDORA  DAHOD  389151 DUCB008151

DHANKUNWARBEN MAHENDRABHAI SHAH SADAR BAZAR  AT.PO.KALINJRATA.BAGIDORA  DAHOD  389151 DUCB008152

RENUKABEN RAJESHBHAI SHAH SADAR BAZAR  PO.KALNJRATA.BAGIDORA  DAHOD  389151 DUCB008153

BABUBHAI VESTABHAI MANDOD
284 AT.PO.JALAT  284 AT.PO.JALATJALAT NAKA FALIYA  DAHOD  
389151 DUCB008154

BADIYABHAI JAHVABHAI BARIYA
AT.PO.USARVAN  TINDORI FALIYUB H. SCIENCE COLLEGE  DAHOD  
389151 DUCB008155

KHOJEMA SAIFUDDIN HARINAGARWALA NOORBAG  GODHRA ROAD,.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB008156

SAEEDAHEMAD IBRAHIM SHAIKH KASBA KALAL ZAPA  DAHOD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB008157

NARESH RAVJIBHAI PARMAR OLI  AMBA  KASBAOLI AMBA  KASBA  DAHOD  389151 DUCB008158

ANKITABEN PRAKASHKUMAR BHATIA 87 1 DOLATGUJ BAZAR  GARIWADAGAUSHALA  DAHOD  389151 DUCB008159

SUSHILABEN PRAVINKUMAR DEVDA 194 B DABGARWADA  DAHOD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB008160

ISHIT DIPAKKUMAR DESAI
101 KRUSHASHRAY APPARTMENT  TALAV FALIYA DESAIWADDA  
DAHOD  389151 DUCB008161

KALUBHAI MAGANBHAI PITHAYA HARIJAN HARIJAN WAS  DAHOD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB008162

NASIRBHAI GAFFARBHAI SABJIFAROS
2589,MADHU MILLAN NI GALI  INAMDAR NI GALI, DAHOD  DAHOD  
389151 DUCB008163

ASHVINKUMAR BHARATSINH RATHOD RAJPUT FALIYA  NAGRALA  DAHOD  389151 DUCB008164

SHABBIRBHAI ESUFBHAI SAMAND MOTA GHACHIWADA  KHAN UKARDADAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB008165

KANTABEN GOVINDRAM LILWANI 4869 PATEL FALIYA  DAHOD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB008166

ALKESHKUMAR ASHOKKUMAR V SHAH DOLATGUNJ BAZAR  DAHOD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB008167



SUFIYA ASGARALI LIMDIWALA 479 SUJAI BAUGH  HEPTULLA APPT.GODHRA ROAD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB008168

NIRMALABEN NILESHBHAI PANCHAL
GEET NANDAN SOCI.  NR.BHAGYODAY SOCI.GOVIND NAGAR  DAHOD  
389151 DUCB008169

JITENDRAKUMAR NANAKRAM PRITMANI .  SINDHI SOCIETY,OPP CITY GROUND  DAHOD  389151 DUCB008170

SEMUAL JONBHAI CHRISTIAN
172 G FILTER SIDE  172 G FILTER SIDE ,FREELANDGUNJ  DAHOD  
389151 DUCB008171

SHARDABEN MOHANLAL PATEL PATEL FALIYA  DAHOD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB008172

GULAMGOS AHEMADBHAI LAKHARA JUNA VANKARVAS,  KASBA,.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB008173

KAILASHKUMAR MOHANBHAI SIKLIGAR C O. PANKAJ SOCI.  CHAKLIYA ROADDAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB008174

RAMSINGH MADUBHAI GOHIL
AT.PO.TUKI VAJU  PATA DUNGARI FALIYUPOST ABHLOD  DAHOD  
389151 DUCB008175

SUBHASCHANDRA KANAIYALAL GANDHI HUF
602  STATION ROAD  OPP. KALABHAI PUMPSTATION ROAD  DAHOD  
389151 DUCB008176

VIBHABEN SHAILESHKUAMR TALATI 1170  MAHAVIR SERI  M.G.ROAD1170  MAHAVIR SERI  DAHOD  389151 DUCB008177

JALUBHAI HAVSINGBHAI MAVI RABADIA FALIA,  AT BORKHEDA,RABADIA FALIA  DAHOD  389151 DUCB008178

BUDABHAI KAMJIBHAI HATHILA GAUSHALA  BHILWADANR.GAUSHALA  DAHOD  389151 DUCB008179

JIGNESHKUMAR NARESHBHAI PANCHAL [LUHAR] GAMTAL ABHLOD,  TAL GARBADA,GAMTAL ABHLOD,  DAHOD  389151 DUCB008180

BACHUBHAI RAMSINGHBHAI AMLIYAR
AT.PO.GALALIYAWADA  CHAKLIYA ROADSARSA TALAI FALIYU  DAHOD  
389151 DUCB008181

CHIMANBHAI NATHABHAI BHARVAD GAMTAL KHAREDI  PO.KHAREDITA.DIST.DAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB008182

DASHRATHBHAI NARANBHAI SOLANKI DABGARWADA  DOLATGUNJ BAZARDAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB008183

NASIRBHAI SHABBIRBHAI PATEL B H. CIVIL COURT  DAHODB H. CIVIL COURT,DAHOD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB008184

SANDIPBHAI PRAHLADSINGH NAYAK 886 RANU COLONY,  MEGHNAGAR,DIST.  ZABUVA  DAHOD  389151 DUCB008185

DAXABEN PRAHLADSINGH NAYAK 886 RANU COLONY  MEGHNAGAR.DIST.ZABUVA  DAHOD  389151 DUCB008186

MILAN PRAHALADSINGH NAYAK 886 RANU COLONY  MEGHNAGARDIST.ZABUVA  DAHOD  389151 DUCB008187

INDIRABEN CHATRABHUJDAS KOTHARI NIRMALA APPT.  DESAIWADAVACHLA FALIYA  DAHOD  389151 DUCB008188

MUBINA NAJMUDDIN JABUAWALA JUNI KHACHERI  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB008189

MUFADDAL YUSUFBHAI DHILAWALA
MOHAMMADI MANZIL NOOR BAUG  GODHRA ROAD DAHOD  DAHOD  
389151 DUCB008190

ANTONIO NICHOLAS CLEMENT VAZ VIMAL SOCIETY  GODHRA ROAD DAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB008191



SENABHAI BHURJIBHAI BHABHOR
GODHRA ROAD  NANI LUNDI FALIYA MUVALIYA GODHRA ROAD 
DAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB008192

JASHWANTBHAI CHHAGANBHAI CHAWDA NANI CHHAYAN  NANI CHHAYANDAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB008193

MANNAN AHAMMADALEE HARINAGARWALA
AMTULLA APPRTMENT  SUJAI BAGH SUJAI BAGH GODHRA ROAD 
DAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB008194

KHUJEMBHAI HAKIMBHAI MALEK
JABIR APPRTMENT  SUJAI BAUG GODHRA ROAD  DAHOD  DAHOD  
389151 DUCB008195

KALIMUDDIN NAJMUDDIN SHAIKH OPP.MUSAFARKHANA  KALAL ZAMPAKASBA  DAHOD  389151 DUCB008196

RAJ SUNILKUMAR SHAH
RAMESHCHANDRA  N SHAH  AJANTA CO.OP.HOUSING SOC.GODHRA 
ROAD,  DAHOD  389151 DUCB008197

SAKINA SAFDAR KHOKHRA
NAZMI APPARTMENT   MAIMOON NAGAR GODHRA ROAD DAHOD   
DAHOD  389151 DUCB008198

SAVITRIBEN MULCHAND NISHAD 919  I, TINRASTA  FREELAND GUNJ   DAHOD  DAHOD  389160 DUCB008200

HARISHKUMAR CHUNILAL NALVAYA
NAVA FALIA OPP.ZAINAB HOSPITAL  GODHRA ROAD DAHOD  DAHOD  
389151 DUCB008201

GITABEN GORDHANBHAI PARMAR
8 C ARADHNA SOCIETY NEAR SANATAN MANDIR  GODHRA ROAD 
DAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB008202

NITINKUMAR KALUBHAI RATHOD BORDI GAMTAL  AT PO BORDI DAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB008203

RAMESHBHAI JAVABHAI(JAVLABHAI) BAMANIYA
PARMAR FALIYU  ZARIBUZARG GARBADA  AT PO ZARIBUZARG  
DAHOD  389151 DUCB008204

RITUBEN MITTALKUMAR KANRNAVAT B H.CHIRAYU HOSPITAL  GOVIND NAGAR  DAHOD  389151 DUCB008205

DHARUBHAI NATHUBHAI BHURIA MANDAVAV ROAD  DEV FALIYADAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB008206

SAKUNTLABEN BHAVARLAL JAIN C O.KANAIYALAL JAYAN  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB008207

DR.PANKAJKUMAR SHANTILAL RATHOD URBAN BANK HOSPITAL  RALIYATIDAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB008208

VAISHALI PAVANSINH CHAUHAN RAJPUT FALIA,  NANI RANAPUR,DAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB008209

HINABEN BABUBHAI RATHOD
MODHIA FALIA,  MODHIA FALIA,AT.NAGRALA    DAHOD  DAHOD  
389151 DUCB008210

NARESH CHANDULAL PRAJAPATI 181,LAXMINAGAR,  RALIYATIDAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB008211

RAICHANDBHAI VALABHAI NAVI (VALAND)
NAVI FALIA,RANAPURKHURD,  AT POST KHAREDI,DAHOD  DAHOD  
389151 DUCB008212

DHAPUDIBEN FAKHIRABHAI SANSI OPP.URBAN  HOSPITAL  RALIYATIDAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB008213

MAGANBHAI BHANJIBHAI BILWAL
BELA DUNGRA FALIA  AT JALAT,BELA DUNGRA FALIADAHOD  DAHOD  
389151 DUCB008214

KASANBHAI PUNJABHAI NINAMA MANDAV CHOKDI  SABRALADAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB008215

SAMPATLAL SHANTILAL PARMAR NANA DABGARWAD  NANA DABGARWADDAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB008216



DIPESHKUMAR MITHALAL PANCHAL
276 43,MIRAKHEDI  276 43,MIRAKHEDITAL ZHALOD,DIST DAHOD  
DAHOD  389151 DUCB008217

PRACHI RAJESHKUMAR GUJRATI GARIWAD  GARIWAD,GAUSHALA,DAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB008218

DINESHBHAI HEMABHAI TAVIYAD
AT MOTI  DHADHELI,  AT MOTI  DHADHELI,POST NANI DHADHELI,TAL 
FATEHPURA,DIST DAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB008219

DINESHKUMAR MAGANLAL KALAL
AT POST SUKHSAR,  AT POST SUKHSAR,TAL FATEHPURA,DIST 
DAHOD,  DAHOD  389151 DUCB008220

VEERABHAI DEVABHAI GARI GAUSHALA  GAUSHALAGARIWAD   DAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB008221

SWETABEN GIRISHBHAI CHRISTIAN
I.P. MISSION COMPOUND  I.P. MISSION COMPOUNDZALOD OVER 
BRIDGE ROAD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB008222

TAJSING RUMALBHAI DAMOR
C o, URBAN BANK HOSPITAL  C o, URBAN BANK HOSPITALRALIYATI   
DAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB008223

PAVANKUMAR RATANLAL PANCHAL
C o, URBAN HOSPITAL , RALIYATI  1  C o, URBAN HOSPITAL , 
RALIYATI2  POST   ZARAN   BHABHRA DIST.ALIRAJPU  DAHOD  389151 DUCB008224

DEEPIKA BENJAMIN MINAVA
C o, URBAN BANK HOSPITAL  C o, URBAN BANK HOSPITALRALIYATI   
DAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB008225

MONALISA KEVALSINH DAVAR
D 10, URBAN BANK HOSPITAL  D 10, URBAN BANK HOSPITALDAHOD  
DAHOD  389151 DUCB008226

PAPPUBHAI MANSING BHURIYA
DANGI FALIYU POST SABRADA  DANGI FALIYU POST SABRADADANGI 
FALIYU POST SABRADA  DAHOD  389151 DUCB008227

BANTIKUMAR MADANLAL DAMOR
B 1, GARKHAYA  B 1, GARKHAYA, NEAR AMBA MATA 
TEMPLEGARBADA ROAD   DAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB008228

KANKUBEN DAHYABHAI DEVDA NANA DABGARWAD  NANA DABGARWADDAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB008229

KAMLESHBHAI BACHUBHAI MEDA
NEAR GAUSHALA  NEAR GAUSHALABHILWADA  DAHOD  DAHOD  
389151 DUCB008230

DIWALIBEN KARANSINH RAJPUT RAJPUT FALIYU  RAJPOOT FALIYUNAGRALA   DAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB008231

BHUPENDRAKUMAR GENDALAL SOLIYA
GOKUL PARK SOCIETY  GOKUL PARK SOCIETY,NEAR VISHVAKARMA 
APRTGOVIND NAGAR   DAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB008232

REKHABEN RATANSINH GANAVA GARIWAD  GARIWADDAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB008233

SAVITABEN KALABHAI VAKHLA
BEHIND PANCH MUKHI HANUMAN MANDIR,  B H PANCH MUKHI 
HANUMAN MANDIR,GALALIAWAD, DHAMARDA ROAD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB008234

MUNNIBEN SHIVDUTTBHAI PITHAYA
URBAN  HOSPITAL STAFF QUART  URBAN  HOSPITAL STAFF 
QUARTERS'RALIYATI   DAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB008235

JAGDISHBHAI MANGILAL HARIJAN
URBAN HOSPITAL STAFF QUARTERS'  URBAN HOSPITAL STAFF 
QUARTERS'RALIYATI   DAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB008236

CHANDUBHAI SURPALBHAI GARASIA
PANDYA FARM ,   CHAKALIA ROAD SHALA  CHAKALIA ROAD 
SHALAGHODA DUNGRI   DAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB008237

REKHABEN PRATAPBHAI DAMOR GAMTAL  GAMTALPOST    USARWAN   DAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB008238

SEJALBEN PRATAPBHAI DAMOR GAMTAL  GAMTALPOST    USARWAN   DAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB008239

FARUK HARUN PATEL
JUNA VANKARVAS  JUNA VANKARVASGHANCHIWADA   DAHOD  
DAHOD  389151 DUCB008240



SHABANA HABIBBHAI PATHAN
TENA MANZIL  TENA MANZILCIVIL COURT ROAD   DAHOD  DAHOD  
389151 DUCB008241

MANISHA SOMJIBHAI SANGADA
UGAMNA FALIA, PARMAR FALIA  UGAMNA FALIA, PARMAR 
FALIANAVAGAM   TALUKO    DAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB008242

MALABHAI DITABHAI KALMI
DHULIYADUNGARI  FALIYU,  DHULIYADUNGARI  
FALIYU,POST.NAVAGAM  DAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB008243

VIREN KAMALBHAI PITHAYA
QUARTER NO. 6, URBAN HOSPITAL  QUARTER NO. 6, URBAN 
HOSPITALRALIYATI   DAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB008244

PRASHANTSINH GARVARSINH RATHOD INAMI BORDI  INAMI BORDIDAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB008245

JAVSINGBHAI HAVSINGBHAI BILWAL MALI FALIA  MALI FALIAGALALIAWAD   DAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB008246

JAYANTIBHAI SURSING DAMOR
PATEL FALIYU  PATEL FALIYUMANDAVAV ROAD   DAHOD  DAHOD  
389151 DUCB008247

BHANUBEN BHERUSINH RATHOD
RAJPUT FALIYU, GAMTAL  RAJPUT FALIYU, GAMTALGAMLA   DAHOD  
DAHOD  389151 DUCB008248

RAJUBHAI SOMABHAI NINAMA
GALALIYAWAD,  MAHUDA FALIYU,GALALIYAWAD  DAHOD  DAHOD  
389151 DUCB008249

KANUBHAI LALJIBHAI AMALIYAR
6109 11, INDORE ROAD  6109 11, INDORE ROADJUNA R.T.O. CHECK 
POS  DAHOD  389151 DUCB008250

NANDUBHAI MEHJIBHAI PARMAR
418.KUVA FALIA  418,KUVA FALIAVARAMKHEDA   TA.DAHOD  DAHOD  
389151 DUCB008251

SATYANARAYAN SHAKRABHAI DHAK KHAJURIYA FALIYA  AT NAVAGAM   TALUKA DAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB008252

SURESHBHAI SANUBHAI BHURIA NR.SAAT BANGLA,  CHAPRI.DAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB008253

SURESHBHAI NANJIBHAI GANAVA
PUSHPAKUNJ SOCT  ADIWASI SOCT.CHAKLIYA ROADDAHOD  DAHOD  
389151 DUCB008254

AJIT RATANSINH BHABHOR 2006,BANGLI FALIYA  2006,BANGLI FALIYAGARBADA  DAHOD  389151 DUCB008255

PARVATIBEN GANESHBHAI CHAUHAN KATVARA,  KATVARA,  TA. DAHODDIST.DAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB008256

KHIMABHAI PIDIYABHAI DAMOR TANSIYA  TANSIYAPOST TANSIYA , TAL DAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB008257

RAMANBHAI DITABHAI RATHOD .  SANGADIA FALIA,NIMNALIYADAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB008258

DUBLABHAI JAGLABHAI NINAMA KHAKHOR FALIYA  MU.BAVKAKHAKHOR FALIYA  DAHOD  389151 DUCB008259

CHIRAG SHANTILAL PARMAR
B 3, PANKAJ SOCIETY  CHAKALIYA ROADB 3, PANKAJ SOCIETY  
DAHOD  389151 DUCB008261

SARLABEN ASHITBHAI CHAUHAN
NR.BRAHMAN  VADI  PURABIYAWADNR.BRAHMAN VADI  DAHOD  
389151 DUCB008262

NARESH REVARAM RAVAL
RAVALIAWAD  DUKALPURARAVALIAWAD,PADAV ROAD  DAHOD  
389151 DUCB008263

MADIYABHAI KESHVABHAI PASAYA .  AT POST   VIJAGADHKHEDA FALIYU  DAHOD  389151 DUCB008264

REKHABEN RAMANBHAI RAVAL RAVALIAWAD,  NETAJIBAZARRAVALIAWAD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB008265



FARHIN RAFIKBHAI PATEL B H. CIVIL COURT,  GAYTRI NAGAR,HOUSING BOARD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB008266

KISHORSINH UDESINH HADA NISHAL FALIA  KATVARA  DAHOD  389151 DUCB008267

DIPIKABEN DIPAKKUMAR MORE
5472.GAUSHALA ROAD  5472.GAUSHALA ROADDAHOD  DAHOD  
389151 DUCB008268

PRADIP MAKANSING SANGADIYA
690.PATELIYA FALIA GANCHIWAD  690.PATELIYA FALIA 
GANCHIWADDAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB008269

SANTOSHBEN SANJAYKUMAR DHANKA
AMARDEEP SOCIETY CHAKLIYA ROAD  AMARDEEP 
SOCIETYCHAKLIYA ROAD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB008270

BABUBHAI MAKNABHAI BHURIYA
NISHAL FALIA,  NANI KHARAJNISHAL FALIYU, POST MOTI KHARAJ  
DAHOD  389151 DUCB008271

AJAYKUMAR CHUNILAL SOLANKI
303,PURNIMA APPARTMENT  303,PURNIMA APPARTMENT,KRUSHNA 
NAGARGOVIND NAGAR   DAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB008272

KHEMA SHAKARA BARIA SARPANCH FALIA  SARPANCH FALIAVARMKHEDA  DAHOD  389151 DUCB008273

SAYRA BILAL SAMAD
BARIAWAD MOTA GANCHIWAD  BARIAWAD MOTA 
GANCHIWADDAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB008274

ALLARAKHI MAHMADHUSEN SABJIFAROS
OPP.FIRE STATION OLD COURT ROAD  OPP.FIRE STATION OLD 
COURT ROADDAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB008275

DINESHBHAI NARSINGBHAI DAMOR NADI FALIYU,  MUK   GALTORATAL.ZALOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB008277

RAMESHBHAI HARUBHAI DAMOR
NR.PETROL PUMP, PUSRI,  DAMOR FALIYUMOTI KHARAJ  DAHOD  
389151 DUCB008279

BHANUBEN VIRABHAI GARI
GARI FALIA CHANDWANA  GARI FALIA CHANDWANADAHOD  DAHOD  
389151 DUCB008280

FATEMA SAIFUDIN JAMBUGODA
2483,NAJMI MOHALLA  JUNI KACHERI2483,NAJMI MOHALLA,JUNI 
KACHERI  DAHOD  389151 DUCB008281

NARENDRA BHOGILAL SHAH
8      PANCHSHIL SOCIETY  NR.CHIRAYU HOSPITALGOVIND NAGAR   
DAHOD  389151 DUCB008282

RAMESH NATHABHAI PARMAR AMARDEEP SOCIETY  CHAKALIYA ROADDAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB008283

MANSING VIRSING CHUAHAN
CHAUHAN FALIYU  MUKAM POST.BORIYALATA.DAHOD  DAHOD  
389151 DUCB008284

VIRSINHBHAI MAVSINH CHAUHAN ADIVASI KISAN SOCIETY  GARKHAYAGARBADA ROAD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB008285

PURNIMABEN RAJNIKANT BOBDA 406   MAYUR APPARTMENT  B H. AKHADADESAIWAD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB008286

NILESHKUMAR JANAKSINH CHAUHAN PURABIYAWAD  OPP.NUTAN MILLDAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB008287

SOMABHAI VESTABHAI DODIYAR 1 ST RAW,  GARKHAYAGARBADAROAD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB008288

FIJJABEN FIDAHUSEN BHATIA B 7,SUJAI BAUG,  GODHRA ROAD,DAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB008289

BHAGVATIBEN VINODCHANDRA PANCHAL
1400 C,PREM NAGAR,  NEAR SANATAN MANDIR,DAHOD  DAHOD  
389151 DUCB008290

JANUBHAI KHIMABHAI BHURIYA BHURIA FALIA,  UNCHVANIA DAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB008292



RAMAN TAJSINH DAMOR MUVALIA,  CHORA FALIA, MUVALIA DAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB008293

SANJAYBHAI RAMUBHAI AMALIAR OPP ST.SCHOOL SUJAIMATA  GODHRA ROAD DAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB008294

CHANDRIKABEN RAMANLAL SHAH 16 A, GOVIND NAGAR,  DAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB008295

BHOLENATH RAMGARIB VISHWAKARMA
GODHRA ROAD  GODHRA ROAD,JANTA COLONYDAHOD  DAHOD  
389151 DUCB008296

SANDEEPKUMAR BHOLENATH VISHVAKARMA
GODHRA ROAD,  JANTA COLONY  GODHRA ROAD DAHOD  DAHOD  
389151 DUCB008297

BASIRBHAI NOORMOHAMMAD SABJIFAROSH KASBA,  KASBA, KAZIWAD DAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB008298

KAMLESH CHENIYABHAI BHURIYA
BHURIYA FALIYA  AT PO KHAROD GAM KHAJURI DAHOD  DAHOD  
389151 DUCB008299

RAMESH CHENIYABHAI BHURIYA
BHURIYA FALIYA  BHURIYA FALIYA,KHAJURI PO KHARODDAHOD  
DAHOD  389151 DUCB008300

HASANBHAI HUSENIBHAI GURIWALA
GODHRA ROAD  202/MAJIHI APPARTMENT NOOR BAUG DAHOD  
DAHOD  389151 DUCB008301

GOMTIBEN JAYRAM KHATRI CHRISTIAN COLONY  JHALOD ROAD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB008302

AZIZKHAN NAVABKHAN PATHAN
GODHRA ROAD  1128, NOOR BAUG, GODHRA ROADDAHOD  DAHOD  
389151 DUCB008303

PRAKASH NATHALAL PANCHAL GAMLA,  GAMLA, TA DAHOD DAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB008304

MANJULABEN NARESHBHAI PARMAR BHILWADA  TALAV FALIYA, BHILWADADAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB008305

GALIYABHAI BACHUBHAI BARIYA
TALAV FALIA,  TALAV FALIA, VILL NIM NALIA,TA  DAHOD  DAHOD  
389151 DUCB008306

DEVIDAS GORDHANBHAI MAHAVER
GODHRA ROAD  JANTA COLONY, GODHRA ROADDAHOD  DAHOD  
389151 DUCB008307

JENABBEN JABIRBHAI NAGDI
GODHRA ROAD  8071,AL JABIR APPARTMENT, SUJAI BAUGGODHRA 
ROAD, DAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB008308

PRAKASHBHAI NARESHBHAI SANSI BHILWADA  TALAV FALIYA, BHILWADADAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB008309

PINAKIN BHAILAL MEKWAN
GODHRA ROAD  9 B, JAMNADAS PARK, GODHRA ROADDAHOD  
DAHOD  389151 DUCB008310

DEVIBEN HARILAL BACHANI
PANCHRATNA SOCIETY,  PANCHRATNA SOCIETY, GODHRA 
ROAD,DAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB008311

MAZAHAR MANSURBHAI PUNAWALA 6,SUJAI BAUG,  6,SUJAI BAUG, GODHRA ROAD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB008312

JARINABEN SAMUNBHAI PARAWALA
NAEEM MANZIL F.NO.2 SAIFEE NAGAR  NAEEM MANZIL F.NO.2 SAIFEE 
NAGARGODHRA ROAD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB008313

SHIVANI SAMEER DESAI
A 101 CHANDRAGUPT APARTMENT  VRUNDAVAN TOWNSHIP  
VADODARA  390006 DUCB008315

JOKHABHAI SHAKRABHAI PARMAR
46,BEHIND SANSIWAD  46,BEHIND SANSIWADRALIYATI   DAHOD  
DAHOD  389151 DUCB008316

SURESHBHAI ABHESINH PARMAR
102, GAMTAL FALIYU  102, GAMTAL FALIYUINAMI BORDI  DAHOD  
389151 DUCB008317



RAKESHBHAI BHAGVANDAS MASURIYA [MOCHI] 120. DUNGARI FALIYU  DELSARDAHDO  DAHOD  389151 DUCB008318

KALIYABHAI PUNIYABHAI MALIWAD
BHABHOR FALIYU  BHABHOR FALIYU,TANASIYA,DAHODBHABHOR 
FALIYU,TANASIYA,DAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB008319

GUMJIBHAI RAMSUBHAI KISHORI GAMTAL FALIYU SCHOOL NI PASE  USARVAN DAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB008676

ANITABEN RAJUBHAI RAICHAND SANSIWAD  GODHRA ROADDAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB008677

SAKUNTALAB SAKUNTALAB . . YADAV CHAL GODI ROAD  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB008678

KAMLESH LA . B 66,RAMNAGAR SOCIET  GODI ROAD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB008679

PUSHPABEN VASUDEV GIDVANI NR. DARPAN TALKIES  STATION ROAD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB008680

DHARMENDRA RAMESHCHANDRA SAVRIYA
MAHAVIR NAGAR SOCIETY  NR RAM NAGAR,KAILASH MILL ROAD  
DAHOD  389151 DUCB008681

KASUBEN SO . NEAR ZULELAL SOCIETY  GODI ROAD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB008682

ABJI DHANJ . .  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB008683

SHALINIBEN SHALINIBEN . . UKARDI ROAD,  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB008684

GITABEN BH . PATADUNGARI COLONY  NR,GOVT.COLONY.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB008685

SONALBEN ABHESINHBHAI RATHOD PATEL FALIA  CHAKALIA ROAD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB008686

FATEMA MAZ . HAKIMI PALACE  NR.JYOTI APAR.GODI ROAD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB008687

NITUBEN RA . AMBIKA NAGAR  GODI ROAD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB008688

GOVIND MAN . UKARDI ROAD,  GAYATRINAGAR,DELSAR  DAHOD  389151 DUCB008689

HANSUBEN H . MAYUR APP  DESAIWADA.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB008690

PAPUBHAI DHULABHAI MORI NAVABAG  THALIYA DUNGARI.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB008691

VRZ KUNJANKUMAR ACHARYA
C/28 SARDAR COMPLEX  OPP SAMJUBA SCHOOL ISANPUR  DAHOD  
389151 DUCB008692

RIZWANA SA . NURBAG GODHRA ROAD  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB008693

PAPPUBHAI PAPPUBHAI . . GARKHAYA  OPP.SERVICES STATION.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB008694

SONALBEN ABHESINHBHAI RATHOD PATEL FALIA  CHAKALIA ROAD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB008695

DINESH BAC . GADI ROAD  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB008696

MOHMADHANI MOHMADHANI . . VANZARWAD,  DAHOD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB008697



HASINA MUR . .  SAIFI MOHALLA.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB008698

HASINABEN HASINABEN . . BURHANI MAHOLLA  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB008699

MADANLAL B . C O.KANUBHAI SHAH  2,SAHKAR NAGAR,.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB008700

RAJUBHAI S . DESAIWAD,  AKHADA.,.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB008701

ANILKUMAR ANILKUMAR . . ZALOD  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB008702

ASHABEN VI . DABGARWAD,  DAHOD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB008703

VASNABHAI VASNABHAI . . M.BORKHEDA,  POST KATVARA,.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB008704

SONABEN KA . MUVALIA CROSSING  MUVALIYA  DAHOD  389151 DUCB008705

KAMLABEN S . BARIYAWAD  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB008706

RUPALBEN HIRENKUMAR SHAH
DESAIWAD,KHADAYATAWA  DESAIWAD,KHADAYATAWAD  DAHOD  
389151 DUCB008707

DIAMOND ENTERPRISES OPP.GIDC CHAR RASTA  DAHODDAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB008320
GOPAL PROVISION STORE  PRO:GOPAL ASHOK S 
HAH DAULATGANJ BAZAR  DAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB008321

SHRI YAMUNA QUARRY WORKS
4,SMARAK COMPLEX,  OPP.PRERNA SANKUL,NR.MARKET YARD 
ROADDAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB008322

MAHESHBHAI RATANBHAI BABERIA
245 GAMTAL RACHARDA-2  AT POST RACHARDA, TAL DAHOD  DAHOD  
389151 DUCB008323

ANKUR ENTERPRISE  PROP :- VISHNUKUMAR KA 
NTILAL PATEL

6,2ND FLOOR, MAHARAJA CHAMBERS  VARAI PADA POLE, GANDHI 
ROADNEAR KHADIA CHAR RASTA, AHMEDABAD  382  382006 DUCB008324

JIGNESH OMPRAKASH SHARMA
49,SHIVAJI RAO SHOPPING CENTER  CHAKALIYA ROAD  DAHOD  
389151 DUCB008325

SHIVAM ENTERPRISE 24, MARKET YARD  DAHODDAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB008326
HARSH TRADING PROP:- JAYESHKUMAR MADHUSU 
DAN BHATT YASH MARKET  DAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB008327
R.K. MOTORS PROP.:- PARESHBHAI RAMANLAL 
PANCHAL NEAR GULMAHORE HOTEL  CHHAPRI   DAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB008328

ZORBA RALITY & INVESTMENT SERVICES PVT L TD. 7, SWAPNALOK SOCIETY  GOVIND NAGARDAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB008329

PUKHRAJ GRAIN STORES 4410,SWAMINARAYAN BH  PADAW,DAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB008330

SANJAY TRADERS . MARKET YARD  DAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB008331

MOHAMADAIYUB MOH YUSUF PATEL
AT.TALOJA TAL. PANVE  DIST. RAMGADH,C O.RADAHOD  DAHOD  
389151 DUCB008332

SHRI MAHALAXMI TRADING CO , 55,GIRDHAR GANJ  DAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB008333



MADHURAM TRADERS . KAAN COMPLEX,  DAULATGUNJ BAZAR,DAHOD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB008334

JAYSHREE TRADING . 52,GIRDHAR GANJ,  MARKET YARD,DAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB008335

MAHESHCHAND CHAMPALALJI JAIN 91,GIRDHAR GANJ  DAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB008336

GURUKRUPA TRADERS . BAHARPURA,  DAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB008337

SHRIRAM TRADING CO , BANDUKWADA,  DAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB008338

ZALAK TRADERS . BANDUKWADA,  DAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB008339

PRITESH TRADERS . 6064 23,MARKET YARD  DAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB008340

AMBICA MEDICAL STORES
VRUNDAVAN SOCIETY ,OPP. CHIRAYU HOSPITAL  GOVIND NAGAR 
DAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB008341

BAFNA TRADING CO , 108,GIRDHAR GANJ,  DAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB008342

SHRIJI MANGLA TRADERS 4673,BAHARPURA,  DAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB008343

MAHENDRAKUMAR CHANDMAL JAIN BAZAR,  AT.LIMDI, TAL.ZALOD,ZALOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB008344

LUNAVAT TRADERS . 5,MARCHA SHADE,  MARKET YARD,DAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB008345

MANGILAL PRADEEPKUMAR .
C O.HITESH J SHAH,MA  17 A,SHAKTI NAGAR SODAHOD  DAHOD  
389151 DUCB008346

KAILASHCHANDRA M RAMJI AGRAWAL BAZAR,  FATEHPURA,TAL.SANTRAFATEHPURA  DAHOD  389151 DUCB008347

BHAVIN TRADING . 90,GIRDHARGANJ  DAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB008348

KANAKMAL DEVCHAND GADIA 97,GIRDHAR GANJ,  DAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB008349

VIPUL TRADERS . NR.CHIRAYU HOSPITAL  DAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB008350

ABHISHAK TRADING CO , 4223,PADAV ROAD,  DAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB008351

SHREERAJKUMAR RICE P & F MILL NR.NGR.PANCHAYAT KAR  19,MARKET YARD,DAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB008352

NAYAK TRADING CO , 51,SARDARGANJ,  MARKET YARD,DAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB008353

PRASADILAL HIRACHAND AGRAWAL .  DAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB008354

VISHAT DISTRIBUTORS . 25,GAUSHALA SHOPPING  DAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB008355

VIJAY EXPORTS . MARKET YARD,  DAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB008356

ROSHAN TRADERS . GODHRA ROAD,  DAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB008357



RAHUL TRADING CO;
C O.AGRO SERVICE CEN  OPP.MARKET YARD,DAHOD.  DAHOD  
389151 DUCB008358

SHREEGIRIRAJ PROTIENS .
SHREE RAM BUILDERS C  OPP.MARUTI PULSES,DAHOD  DAHOD  
389151 DUCB008359

SHAH DHANALAL MANEKLAL HANUMAN BAZAR,  DAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB008360

SHIVANI TRADING CO , 24,AGRAWAL SOCIETY,  DAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB008361

SPEEDEX TELECOM . C O.VISHAT DISTRIBUT  GOVINDNAGAR,DAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB008362

PARAS SALES AGENCY SONIWAD,  DAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB008363

LABANA TRADERS BANDOOKWADA,  BANDOOKWADA,DAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB008364

NAMRATA TRADING CO , PADAV,  MULLA MITHA COMPOUNDDAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB008365

BHAGYALAXMI TRADING CO , 5124 A,SONIWAD,  DAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB008366

SHAH TRADING CO ,
88,KRUSHNAKUNJ SOCIE  TY,BAMROLI ROAD,C O.VISHAL TRADERS  
DAHOD  389151 DUCB008367

AL-HUSEN TRADERS . 15 A,MARKET YARD,  DAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB008368

PUSHPANJALI TRADERS . NR.RAGHAV HOSTEL  GODI ROAD,DAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB008369

ARIHANT INVST A/C BROKERAGE ACC 24A B,GAUSHALA  SHOPPING CENTREDAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB008370

SHREEMARUTI TRADERS . 25,GAUSHALA SHO CEN.  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB008371

ZAIBAISH AGENCY . 32,GAUSHALA SOPP.CE.  1ST,FLOOR,DAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB008372

YASH TRADERS NR.KAR SEVA  PATEL CAMPUS,DAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB008373

UMESH TRADERS . GIRDHARGANJ  MARKET YARDDAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB008374

HARSHAD STEEL FURNITURE STATION ROAD  DAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB008375

NEMINATH TRADERS . NR.BUS STAND,  PRATAPPUR,.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB008376

KRISHI KRISHI  VIKAS KENDRA . VIKAS KENDRA OPP.RATANLAL PANALAL  SCHOOL.,DAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB008377

ARPIT TRADIGN CO , 4678,BANDOOKWADA,  DAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB008378

SHREEVINAYAK ENTERPRISES . SHOP.NO.2  EKTA COMPLEX,DAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB008379

VIPUL TENT HOUSE MULLAMITHA COMPOUND  PADAV.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB008380

GURUKRUPA TRADERS . BAHARPURA,  DAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB008381



NIDHEE FURNISHERS . OPP TEINKAL STUDIO  STATION ROAD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB008382

NETRAM & SONS 92,GIRDHAR GANJ,  MARKET YARDDAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB008383

M/S SHREE SIMANDHAR FOOD PRODCAT DAHOD  G.I.D.C.CHAKLYAROAD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB008384

CHINTAMANI AUTO PARTS 6 GARBADA CHOKDI  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB008385

M P GUJRAT ROAD LINES MULLA MITHA COMP.,  PADAVDAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB008386

GUJRAT GOLDEN TRANSPORT CO. MULLA MITHA COMP.,  PADAVDAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB008387

ABBASI GRAIN STORES HANUMAN BAZAR  DAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB008388

RAJENDRA JAYANT TRADING COMPANY SADAR BAZAR, PARA.  OR   RAJ TRADERS,PARA. M.P.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB008389

MOBILE POINT 7,BURHANI ENCLAVE,  OPP.BHAGINI SAMAJ,DAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB008390

HASANJI SAIFUDDIN MULLAMITHAWALA 3025,HUSAMI MOHALLA,  DAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB008391

BOMBAY GARMENTS . JALVIHAR SOCIETY  NAVJIVAN MILL NO.2 ROAD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB008392
RADHESHYAM CHIRANJILAL AGRAWAL Pro :- 
Ashwin Radheshyam Agrawal AT KARODIA,  AT KARODIA,POST FATEHPURA,  DAHOD  389151 DUCB008393

NEW AMIN KARIYANA STORES KAWANT ROAD  NR.G.E.B., NASWADI DIST BARODA  391  391150 DUCB008394

PARAS TRADERS . AT KHADPA,  POST GUNDI,DIST PANCHMAHAL  DAHOD  389151 DUCB008395

SHIVKRUPA ENTERPRISE . NAVABAZAR,  GARBADA,DAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB008396

BHARATKUMAR KANTILAL TRIVEDI SANCHAGALI,  DEVGADH BARIA.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB008397

SHAH CHANDMAL PANALAL MARKET YARD,  LIMDI,.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB008398

PARASKUMAR GENDALAL SHAH JAIN UPASHRAY MARG,  LIMID.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB008399

SHASHIKALA & DHANSUKHLAL DADARWALA C O URBANBANK  HOSPITALDAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB008400

DILIPKUMAR SAGARMAL KOTHARI STATION ROAD,  STATION ROAD,MEGHNAGAR  457  457779 DUCB008401

SULAY MARKETING . NEW PATEL SAW MILL  MAIN SCHOOLDAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB008402

MAHAVIR TRADIGN CO CHANDRASHEKHAR  AZAD MARGRAJGADH  DAHOD  389151 DUCB008403

PRADIPKUMAR CHAMPALAL JAIN 19.RETAIL MARKET  C O K.K.TRADERSDAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB008404

BHAKTI SALES
DARJI SOCIETY NI KHUNT  OPP. ANAJ MARKET GATE NO. 2DAHOD  
DAHOD  389151 DUCB008405



GROWMORE SECURITY & INVESTIGA SERVI 316.SANJAY COMPLEX.  RAJPUT PARA MAINRAJKOT  DAHOD  389151 DUCB008406

DAHODTALUKA FERPRISE ASSOCIATION 6 ASHIWAD SOCIETY  GOVINDNAGARDAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB008407

PANKAJBHAI J PATEL
14.LAXMINAGAR  14.LAXMINAGAROPP.URBAN HOSPITAL   DAHOD  
DAHOD  389151 DUCB008408

SHAPE ENGINEERS & CONTRCTORS MAHER KALYAN SOCIETY  STATION ROADDAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB008409

SHREENATH TOBACO TRADERS 31.LAXMINAGAR  RALIYATIRALIYATI  DAHOD  389151 DUCB008410

DESAI AUTOMOBILES [YAMAHA DIVISION] .  INDORE HIGHWAY,....  DAHOD  389151 DUCB008411

REVACHAND MIRCHUMAL STATION ROAD   DAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB008412

ALIHUSEN HASANBHAI KAYDAWALA .  Dahod  DAHOD  389151 DUCB008413

RAMSWARUP KALYANPRASAD JAIN OPP. S.T.STAND,  Dahod  DAHOD  389151 DUCB008414

PRAGATI CONSTRUCTION . GODI ROAD,  Dahod  DAHOD  389151 DUCB008415

N N. V. BROS. . V  BROS .  Dahod  DAHOD  389151 DUCB008416

PATHAK & CO , NEAR VOHRA MUSAFARKH  STATION ROAD,Dahod  DAHOD  389151 DUCB008417

LIGHT HOUSE . SATKAR SHOPING CENTR  STATION ROAD,Dahod  DAHOD  389151 DUCB008418

MAYA TALKIES . STATION ROAD,  Dahod  DAHOD  389151 DUCB008419

PRAKASH ROAD LINES .  Dahod  DAHOD  389151 DUCB008420

K F TRADERS 1088, NAJMI MOHALLA,  Dahod  DAHOD  389151 DUCB008421

HASINA SH SAIFUDDIN VASANWALA C O DR. IQUBAL LANEW  S.V.PATEL ROAD,Dahod  DAHOD  389151 DUCB008422

VIJAY ISHWARLAL LAKHANI GODI ROAD,  Dahod  DAHOD  389151 DUCB008423

ZUMMARWALA SALES CORPORATION STATION ROAD  Dahod  DAHOD  389151 DUCB008424

DESAI MOTOR STORES .  Dahod  DAHOD  389151 DUCB008425

UNITED SALES AGENCY STATION ROAD,NR KHAL  Dahod  DAHOD  389151 DUCB008426

MAHAVIR FOOD PRODUCTS .  Dahod  DAHOD  389151 DUCB008427
M/S. GUJARAT TILES INDUSTRIES . GUJARAT TILES 
INDUSTRIES .  Dahod  DAHOD  389151 DUCB008428

SHRIJI LABOUR CONTRACTOR OPP VIJAY TALKIES  STATION ROADDahod  DAHOD  389151 DUCB008429



PATEL TRADING CO.
B 14 MAHATAMAGANDHI SHAKMARKET SUB YARD  B 14 
MAHATAMAGANDHI SHAKMARKET SUB YARDDAHOD GARBADA DUCB008430

ASHWINKUMAR & CO SAT RASTA  FREELANDGANJDahod  DAHOD  389151 DUCB008431

AMIN TRANSPORT . SHANTISADAN SOCIETY  Dahod  DAHOD  389151 DUCB008432

GOKUL DINING HALL OPP BUS STAND  Dahod  DAHOD  389151 DUCB008433

AMIT GLASS . S.V.PATEL ROAD  Dahod  DAHOD  389151 DUCB008434

AMIN SCRAP . OPP DARPAN TALKIES  STATION ROADDahod  DAHOD  389151 DUCB008435

JAI JALARAM NOTEBOOK MFG CO .  Dahod  DAHOD  389151 DUCB008436

TRINITI PLAST INDUSTRIES C O ASIF GENERAL STO  STATION ROADDahod  DAHOD  389151 DUCB008437

SHREE GURUNANAK BAKERS PHONE 220737  Dahod  DAHOD  389151 DUCB008438

MOTOR SPRING REPAIRING WORKS NEAR NAGINA MASJID  TOWER ROAD,Dahod  DAHOD  389151 DUCB008439

BIO HERBAL LAB(INDIA) BURHANI SOCIETY  Dahod  DAHOD  389151 DUCB008440

TALATI CONSTRUCTION . SHANTI SADAN SOCIETY  Dahod  DAHOD  389151 DUCB008441

FATEMI DISTRIBUTORS .
'AMAN COMPLEX',SHOP  DARPAN CINEMA ROADDahod  DAHOD  
389151 DUCB008442

SAHIL TRADERS . HASINA MANJIL GODI R  HAKIMI SOCIETUYDahod  DAHOD  389151 DUCB008443

GAYTRI MEDICAL & PRO STORES OPP.GITNADAN APARTME  GOVIND NAGERDahod  DAHOD  389151 DUCB008444

JANTA TRADERS . STATION ROAD  HINDU DHARAMSHALADahod  DAHOD  389151 DUCB008445

MANNAN KALABHAI PETROLWALA HAMIDI MOHALLA  TAIWADADahod  DAHOD  389151 DUCB008446

PRADIP ART . JAIN NASIYA  Dahod  DAHOD  389151 DUCB008447

DIVINE PATHOLOGICAL LABORATORY DARPAN TALKIES ROAD  Dahod  DAHOD  389151 DUCB008448

ZUZAR ELECTRONICS . MULLAJI BAZAR,  MULLAJI BAZARDahod  DAHOD  389151 DUCB008449

KISMAT CYCLE STORE OPP BUS STAND  Dahod  DAHOD  389151 DUCB008450

SWAMI GENERAL STORE STATION ROAD  Dahod  DAHOD  389151 DUCB008451

LENWALA TRADERS . NEAR NAVYOUG TILES  GODI ROADDahod  DAHOD  389151 DUCB008452

RASIDABEN TAMIMBHAI KUSHALGADH
C O,MOHSIN H. CHUNAW  1 MOHSIN APP NR.FOOTWAYRALIWAY 
BRIGE  GODI ROAD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB008453



BABULAL JIVANSING GURJAR MARVADI COLONY  BEHIND BUS STANDDahod  DAHOD  389151 DUCB008454

BURHAN AKBARBHAI KATWARAWALA
ELECTRONIC,NEAR MARC  DARPAN CINAMA ROAD.Dahod  DAHOD  
389151 DUCB008455

SWAMY VIVEKANAND PARYAVARAN
AUR SAMAJIK UTTHAN S  C O.ADNAN PHARMACY DDahod  DAHOD  
389151 DUCB008456

DAHOD CHEMIST ASSOCIATION
C O.PARAS MEDICAL ST  OPP  DR.CHATURVEDI'SDAHOD  DAHOD  
389151 DUCB008457

CITIZEN'S COUNCIL . C O.DR.N.N.NAGAR,  ASHISH HOSPITAL,DAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB008458

FAIZ TRADING COMPANY BEHIND UNITED MOTORS  S.V.PATEL ROADDHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB008459

PRIME DIAGNOCHEM . FOREST COLONY  OPP.D.S.P.OFFICEDAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB008460

LAXMI HOSIERY . SATKAR SHOPING CENTER  STATION RAOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB008461

RAJ INDUSTRIES . 402,G.I.D.C. KHAREDI  RES  17,FARIDA RAW H.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB008462

BALWANI ASSOCIATES . NEAR AMAR AGRO INDUSTRIES  CHAPARI.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB008463

PITOLWALA CEMENT DEPOT 4082,MULLAJI BAJAAR  DAHOD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB008464

SHIV SHAKTI FOUNDATION ABOVE AJANTA PLASTIC  GODI ROAD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB008465

SHREENATH AGENCY . RLY.STATION RD,  OPP.HINDU DHARMDAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB008466

JASHODABEN NANDLAL BACHCHANI KHUSHBOO SHOE PALACE  STATION ROAD DAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB008467

SHREE MARUTI COURIER SERVICE
VIVEKANAND CHOWK,  NR.GURUNANAK BAKERY,DAHOD  DAHOD  
389151 DUCB008468

M/S JAY BUILDERS 22 SHREDHYA SOCIETY  GODHRA  DAHOD  389151 DUCB008469

RIDDHI SALES . 2,EKTA  COMPLAX,  GADI ROAD,DAHOD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB008470

NARESH COMPUTER & TYPOGRAPHERS NR.PRANT OFFICE  DAHOD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB008471

M/S DAHOD DISTRIBUTORS
ABOVE SWARUP LABORET  DARPAN TALKIS ROAD,DAHOD  DAHOD  
389151 DUCB008472

SHUBHAM ENTERPRISES . 34 7,S.V.PATEL ROAD,  NR.BHAGINI SAMAJ,DAHOD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB008473

LAXMICHAND JESHANDAS AILANI C O.DARPAN TALKIES  DAHOD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB008474

SHAGUN INFOTECH . 7120 A,  JALVIHAR APPARTMENT  DAHOD  389151 DUCB008475

KHODIYAR FEBRICATION . BIHIND HAIDER APP.  HADKA MILL ROAD.DAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB008476

MORDEN SPRING WORKS MO.NO.9426585984  R.S.NO.107DAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB008477



EASY WALK RLY.STATION ROAD,  STATION ROAD   DAHOD  389151 DUCB008478

SANJIVANI BIO TECH [INDIA] NR.GIDC  DELSAR ROAD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB008479

P J ENTERPRISE
OP.VIVEKANAND CIRCUL  ABOVE SHANKAR SELIATION  DAHOD  
389151 DUCB008480

OM SAIRAM SAKHI MANDAL LUHARWADA,  TA JHALODJHALOD  DAHOD  389170 DUCB008481

JAY SHREE RAM SAKHI MANDAL DEVJI NI SARVANI,  TA JHALODJHALOD  DAHOD  389170 DUCB008482

HATIMI STATIONERY MART STATION ROAD  DAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB008483

MARUTI AIR COURIER 2 ND FLOOR  SWAMI VIVEKANAND  DAHOD  389151 DUCB008484

RASIKLAL MAGANLAL SHAH .  DAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB008485

PARSOTTAMDAS JADAVLAL KADAKIA GUJARATIWAD  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB008486

NEELAM STORE . MAHAVIR SHERI  M G ROAD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB008487

ZAVERILAL PYARCHAND SHAH DOLATGANJ BAZAR  DAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB008488

NATVARLAL GULABCHAND BABARIA HANUMAN BAZAR  DAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB008489

MS KHENGARJI DAYARAMJI HANUMAN BAZAR  PH.46076 20334DAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB008490

SHRI MAHALAXMI RICE&PULSE MILL DOLATGUNJ BAZAR  DAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB008491

MANSURBHAI ALIHUSEN KAGDI HUSAMI MOHALLA,  NEAR JUMATKHANA  DAHOD  389151 DUCB008492

HASMUKHLAL GOVINDLAL SHAH 195556DESAIWADA  TALAVFALIYA  DAHOD  389151 DUCB008493
M/S M/S. DAHYALAL OCHHAVLAL . DAHYALAL 
OCHHAVLAL .  DAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB008494

KIRAN TRADING COMPANY HANUMAN BAZAR  DAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB008495

SHAH DHANALAL MANEKLAL HANUMAN BAZAR,  DAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB008496

MAHASHAKTI AUTO REPAIRING PADAV,  DAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB008497

GOVINDLAL NARSINGLAL  AGRAWAL PADAV ROAD  BAHARPURA DAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB008498

SHEIKH YUSUFALI MU TAIYYABALI C O TAHERBHAI M. CHA  DAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB008499

MARUTI TRADERS . PADAV  DAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB008500
MS MS. JORAVARMAL SURAJMAL & SONS . 
JORAVARMAL SURAJMAL & SONS BAZAR, LIMKHEDA  DAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB008501



NUTAN TRADING CO OPP. MARKET YARD,  DAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB008502

RAJNIKANT VITHHALDAS SHAH VAHORA BAZAR  VAHORA BAZARJHALOD  DAHOD  389170 DUCB008503

ASHOKKUMAR MISHRIMAL SHAH NEAR RAMJI MANDIR  GAMTALKATWARA,  DAHOD  389151 DUCB008504

BALKRISHNA TRADING CO 4410 PADAW,  DAHOD.DAHOD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB008505

RAJESH SHANTILAL LIMDIWALA MARKET YARD,  DAHOD.DAHOD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB008506

MS AGRAWAL B PRASADI & CO AGRAWAL SOCIETY,  JHALOD. DIST.PMS.JHALOD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB008507

SHAH PARSOTTAMDAS CHANDULAL SHED NO.4, MARKET YARD  DAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB008508

DIPAKKUMAR SHANTILAL DOSHI 66 MAHAVIR NAGAR  GODI ROAD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB008509

KUTBI BROTHERS . HANUMAN BAZAR,  DAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB008510

LOVEKUMAR AMRUTLAL SHAH DESAIWADA,  CHELLA FALIA  DAHOD  389151 DUCB008511

DAHOD MEDICAL STORE M.G. ROAD,  DAHOD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB008512

KUTUBUDDINBHAI ALIHUSENBHAI KAGDI OPP.JUMATKHANA  HUSAMI MOHALLADAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB008513

AGRAWAL DILIPKUMAR GIRDHARILAL FATEHPURA. TALUKA SA  FATEHPURA.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB008514

NAHAR TRADING CO 5,GIRDHARGUNJ,  ANAJ MARKET,DAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB008515

NURUDDIN H YUSUFALI CHALLAWALA NETAJI BAZAR,  DAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB008516

MAA GAYATRI BARDAN TRADING CO , 200 PAIKEE,  DABGARWAD,DAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB008517

C'KANT RADIOS . M.G, ROAD,  DAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB008518

BIPINCHANDRA ISHWARLAL SONI DOLATGUNJ BAZAR,  DAHOD..  DAHOD  389151 DUCB008519

BHARAT MEDICAL STORE
OPP. CHETNA SOCIETY,  NEAR AASHIRWAD HOSPIDAHOD  DAHOD  
389151 DUCB008520

ASISH TRADING CO ,
PADAW ROAD, SARDAR C  NEAR SWASTIK LODGE,DAHOD  DAHOD  
389151 DUCB008521

J P TRADERS 98,GIRDHARGUNJ,  DAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB008522

KALRAV GARMENTS . BAHARPURA,  ANAJ MARKET ROAD,DAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB008523

SITARAM BADRIPRASAD AGRAWAL MANDLI FALIA,  JHALOD.JHALOD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB008524

M/S/NARAYAN ROOPAJI . ANAJ MARKET,  GIRDHARGUNJ,DAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB008525



MOHSHINBHAI MOHD ALI BHATIA MULLAJI BAZAR,  DAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB008526

ANIL CONSTRUCTION . 8, CHETNA SOCIETY,  DAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB008527

NAJMUDIN ABD HUSAIN UCHWANIWAL C O.TAHERBHAI MHD.HU  MULLAJI BAZAR,DAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB008528

SHABBIR TAIYEBALI GULAMALIWALA M.G.ROAD,  3131,MOCHIWAD,MOCHIWAD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB008529

STAR CONSTRUCTION & DEVELOPERS JUNAPURA NAJMI MOHAL  DAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB008530

M/S M/S. UTSAV POLY PLAST . UTSAV POLY PLAST .  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB008531

MS SHYAM TRADING CO , HANUMAN BAZAR,  DAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB008532

MARUTI PHARMA CHEM 113,VILAGE CHHAPRI,  TALDAHODDAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB008533

SHAH KESHRIMAL RADHAKISHAN HANUMAN BAZAR,  DAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB008534

KHODIYAR AUTO PARTS PUSHP KUNJ SOCIETY,  DAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB008535

SUBHAM TRADERS DOLATGUNJ BAZAR  DAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB008536

BALRAM ENTERPRISES .
C O.VIKAS CONSTRUCTI  NARAYAN JIVAN,KAMALIDAHOD  DAHOD  
389151 DUCB008537

SHANKHESHWAR PARSHWANATH T CO BAHARPURA,  PADAW,DAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB008538

SURAJ NAMAK UDHYOG BAHARPURA,  DAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB008539

POOJA PLAST 7,NEHRU SOCIETY  DAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB008540

HINDUSTAN PULSE PRODUCTS
OPP.CHAMUNDA MANDIR,  GODHRA HIGHWAY ROAD,DAHOD  DAHOD  
389151 DUCB008541

SUSHILKUMAR HASTIMAL SHAH LIMDI MARKET YARD  LIMDI  DAHOD  389151 DUCB008542

M/S LAKHWANI RUBBER INDUSTRIES SHAK MARKET SUB YARD  COURT ROAD,DAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB008543

NEEL BLOW PLAST 210 1,G.I.D.C.  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB008544

M/S SHAH MANILAL CHUNILAL AT BANDIBAR,  AT POST BANDIBARTALIKA LIMKHEDA  DAHOD  389140 DUCB008545

DARSHAN TRADERS . DARSHAN  GIRDHARGUN  MARKET YARD,DAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB008546

ADNAN SANATERY WARE TILES & P 3118,M.G.ROAD,  DAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB008547

KANTILAL MAGANLAL DABGAR DABGARWAD,  DAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB008548

PUSHTI CHEMICALS PVT  LTD , 16,SAKARDA  TALUKA DAHODAT SAKARDA  DAHOD  389151 DUCB008549



GOLDEN AUTO PARTS VANZARWAD,  DAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB008550

RAVI TRADING COMPANY 4392, PADAV ROAD,  OPP SATNARAYAN MANDIR  DAHOD  389151 DUCB008551

ZABAISH TRADERS . 22 A,WARE HOUSE,  MARKET YARD,DAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB008552

SIMLA ALU BHANDAR SHAK MARKET,  GANDHI CHOWK,  DAHOD  389151 DUCB008553

RANGLAL BACHHULAL KHANDELWAL 1819,MARKET YARD,  VILL.SUKSARDIST.DAHOD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB008554

ASHOKKUMAR HARIPRASAD AGRAWAL 9,BHAGIRATH SOCIETY,  ZALOD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB008555

GIRISHKUMAR NATHALAL DEVADA DABGARWAD,    DAHOD  389151 DUCB008556

NARAYAN TRADERS . GAUSHALA  DAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB008557

SHAH KISHANCHANDRA H  AGRAWAL LAXMI FLOUR MILL,  DAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB008558

NIKITA TRADING CO PADAW ROAD,  DAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB008559

SHRI JAIN TRADERS 106,GIRDHARGUNJ,  MARKET YARD,DAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB008560

VIKESHKUMAR GIRDHARILAL AGRAWAL FATEPURA  OPP.BUS STANDFATEPURA  DAHOD  389151 DUCB008561

SHAH WELDING REPAIRING WORKS M.G.ROAD,  OPP.DR.SUMAN HOSPITAL  DAHOD  389151 DUCB008562

GHANSHYAMDAS GORDHANDAS SHAH M.G.ROAD,    DAHOD  389151 DUCB008564

ABIDALI JAFARBHAI GULGULA CHAKALIYA ROAD,  OPP.OCTROI NAKA  DAHOD  389151 DUCB008565

PRADIP TRADERS . OPP.GAUSHALA,  IN HOUSE OF RAMESH BDAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB008566

J K ENGINEERING WORKS GODI ROAD,    DAHOD  389151 DUCB008567

SHRI AMIT GRAIN CORPORATION LAXMI MILL COMPAUND,  CHAKALIYA ROAD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB008568

KAMAL PULSES(PROP P I JAIN)HUF 37 3,AT DELSAR.    DAHOD  389151 DUCB008569

M/S AVADH MACHINERY CHAKALIYA ROAD,  DAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB008570
M/S M/S. PRASADILAL H. AGRAWAL . PRASADILAL H  
AGRAWAL NEAR LIMDI DARWAJA,    DAHOD  389151 DUCB008571

MAHESH TRADERS . MARKET YARD,  ZALOD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB008572

GEET PLASTICS DAHOD  DAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB008573

JAYGIRIRAJ STONE TRADING GODHRA ROAD,  DAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB008574



M/S M/S. RAMESHCHANDRA R. AGRAWAL . 
RAMESHCHANDRA R  AGRAWAL GODHRA ROAD,  DAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB008575

MODERN RADIO & ELECTRIC SERVIC NEAR MAYA TALKIES,  STATION ROAD,DAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB008576

ALLWYN SPORTS&STATIONARY MART GUJARATIWAD,  DAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB008577

PRAVIN BANWARILAL AGRAWAL AGRAWAL SOCIETY,    DAHOD  389151 DUCB008578

SUBHAM GRAIN TRADERS PADAW ROAD,  DAHODDAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB008579

M/S DADAMCHAND LUNAJI AT THANDLA.  DIST.ZABUA  M.P.THANDLA.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB008580
ANIL TRADERS . PROP.:- ANILKUMAR KESARIMAL 
MEHTA 7 3 B,MARKET YARD,  DAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB008581

RAJKAMAL INDUSTRIES .
HANUMAN BAZAR,  NEAR DENA BANK HANUMAN BAZAR DAHOD  
DAHOD  389151 DUCB008582

TAMANNA TRANSPORT . NR., BUS SAND    DAHOD  389151 DUCB008583

MOHANLAL BACHHULAL KHANDELWAL MANDLI FALIA    DAHOD  389151 DUCB008584

ANNAPOORNA CORPORATION . NETAJI BAZAR  DAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB008585

SHRIJI MANGLA TRADERS 4673,BAHARPURA,  DAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB008586

RIDDHI SALES AGENCY .  DAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB008587

SHERAL GRAPHICS . DESAIWADA,VACHLA FAL  C O.SANJIV I.DESAIDAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB008588

SIDHESHWAR TRADING CO .  DAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB008589

SHRINATH INVESTMENT . GOKUL SOCIETY CHAKLI  DAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB008590

KAHAN CONSTRUCTION . 695 GUJARATIWAD    DAHOD  389151 DUCB008591

NITESH RASIKLAL LALPURIA LALA LAJPATRAI MARG  DAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB008592

POONAM AGENCIES . 1,SHRI NAGAR SOCIETY  GOVIND NAGARDAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB008593

RAJU TRADING CO DAULATGANJ BAZAR  DAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB008594

YOGESH TRADERS . .  DAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB008595

ASHOK TRADERS . MANDLI FALIA  JHALOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB008596

HEMANT MASALA UDHYOG NEAR P.C.C., KHAROD,  JHALOD ROADDAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB008597

ALKA ALKA  INDUSTRIES . INDUSTRIES C O NILESH K DESAI.  DESAI WADA  VACHALADAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB008598



SHAILESH RANGLAL KHANDELWAL POST.SUKHSAR.  POST SUKHSAR  DAHOD  389151 DUCB008599

M/S BALRAM PLASTIC GODI ROAD KAILASH MI    DAHOD  389151 DUCB008600

GEET POLY PLAST 19, RELIANCE IND. ES  ZALOD ROAD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB008601

SEJAL TRADERS . GITNANDAN SOCIETY,  DAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB008602

ZALAK TRADERS . BANDUKWADA,  DAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB008603

NAZARALI MOHAMADALI & SONS NETAJI BAZAR  DAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB008604

LAXMI AGARBATTI STORES, M.G. ROAD,  DAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB008605

MIRAJ STEELS PVT LTD 106,RILENCE INDU.  ESTATE, ZHALOD ROAD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB008606

GIRDHARILAL BHAGIRATH AGRAWAL AT FATEPURA.  TALUKA SANTRAMPURFATEPURA.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB008607

SHAH BHAGWAN JAGANNATH HANUMAN BAZAR  DAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB008608

M/S M/S. VIAL PACK TRADING CO
4, MEGHDOOT SOCIETY,  CHAKALIA ROAD, DAHODDAHOD.  DAHOD  
389151 DUCB008609

B N HIDES DABGARWAD  DAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB008610

FAKHRI BAG CORNER UCHVANIAWALAROAD HUS  SHOPDAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB008611

PANCHAL ENGINEERING . 4152,PADAV,  DAHOD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB008612

SATKAR TRADERS . 1913,PANIGATE,  DAHOD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB008613

AMAN OWNERS ASSOCIATION 5155 56,SONIWAD,  DAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB008614

ABBASI HAJI TAHERBHAI SAKIR 2842 PINJARWAD DAHOD  DAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB008615

MUKTA PHARMA . .    DAHOD  389151 DUCB008616

MAHALAXMI ENTERPRISE . PADAV  DAHOD  DAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB008617

BASIC MINERALS . 107,112,G.I.D.C.  CHAKALIA ROAD,DAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB008618

BANSHREE CONSTRUCTION . 5044,DAULATGUNJ BAZA  DAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB008619

BHADRESH TRADING COMPANY
7 18 17,MARKET YARD,  RES KRUSHNA NAGAR GODAHOD  DAHOD  
389151 DUCB008620

SHRI BHUVNESHWARI TRADERS 4523, PADAV,  DAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB008621

SAJAVAT FURNITURE & DECORATORS .  DAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB008622



HUSENI IMRANALI GUNDERWALA HANUMANBAZAR,  DAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB008623

SHETH ASSOCIATE . PUSHTI NAGAR, GODHRA ROAD  DAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB008624

MARUTI NITRO TECH PVT LTD 113,CHHAPRI.  TL.DAHOD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB008625

M/S TAIYABALI H KAYDAWALA KADIAWAD.  DAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB008626

EAGLE TRAADING CO HARSOLA WAD.  DAHOD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB008627

MUKESH CHANDULAL DARJI 5, DARJI SOCIETY  MANDAV ROAD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB008628

FAKHRUDDIN ABBASBHAI KATWARAWA CHUNAWALA COMPOUND,  THAKKAR FALIA,DAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB008629

RAJ MACHINERY STORES 6,AAZAD SHOPPING CEN  STATION ROAD,DAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB008630

ANWAR MOHAMMADHUSEN SUBJIFAROS COURT ROAD,UNDER TEN  DAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB008631

NATRAJ ENTERPRISES . GODHRA ROAD  DAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB008632

SHRI SARASWATI CONSTRUCTION CO
MATHURA NAGAR SOCIET  B H,SHILPA GARAGE HIMEHSANA  DAHOD  
389151 DUCB008633

ABBAS FIDAHUSEN GUNDARWALA HAKIMI SOCIETY  GODI ROAD   DAHOD  389151 DUCB008634

RAJSHREE ADVERTISING . C O ADRASH ELECTRONI  OPP-ASHIRWAD HOSPITAL  DAHOD  389151 DUCB008635

MADANLAL  RAMESHCHANDRA AGRAWAL 238/1,OLD COUERT ROAD    DAHOD  389151 DUCB008636

HUSAINI STEEL FURNITURE MART OPP NOOR BAKERY  M.G.ROAD DAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB008637

RAMA SALES AGENCY DAULAT GUNG BAZAR,  KAN COMPLEX,DAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB008638

TULSI GOPALDAS LAKHWANI
ATAMANAND SOCIETY  LAXMI MILL ROAD CHAKALIYA ROAD  DAHOD  
389151 DUCB008639

DHARMENDRA KHUSALDAS LILWANI PATEL FALIA,PURABIAW  DAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB008640

OM SHREE MA KRUPA TRADERS 4410,SWAMINARAYAN BH  PADAV,DAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB008641

V K SALES CORPORATION HANUMAN BAZAR,  DAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB008642

SAGIR HUSENBHAI SABJIFAROS UNI KACHERI  KASBA DAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB008643

MAYUR CONSTRUCTION-N C SONI 215,DAULATGANJ BAZAR  DAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB008644

PARCON TRADE LINK 668,GUJARATIWAD  DAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB008645

SHREYANSH TRADING CO
24 C,GAUSHALA SHOPPI  OPP.SHARMA'S HOSPITADAHOD  DAHOD  
389151 DUCB008646



JASHVANTLAL CHANDULAL SHAH DESAIWAD CHHELLA FAL  DAHOD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB008647

DEPOSIT A/C GURANTERS'DEPO  MONEY .  DAHOD URBAN BANKDAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB008648

M K TRADERS
PH.NO.40980  C ORIDDI SIDDHI CHAMOPP MARKET YA DAHOD  
DAHOD  389151 DUCB008649

MADHURAM SECURITIES (P) LTD 603 604  HARSOLAWADDAHOD 389151  DAHOD  389151 DUCB008650

MADHURAM SEC PVT LTD  CLIENT A/C PH.24781 24783  603 4,HARSOLAWADDAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB008651

K B TRADERS .  4780,HANUMAN BAZARDAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB008652

APNA PLASTICS . C O.PISSU PAN CENTRE RAILWAY ST. ROAD  Dahod  DAHOD  389151 DUCB008653
SWAD AGENCY .PRO. KALYANDAS LILARAM 
RAMCHANDANI .  GODI RAOD DAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB008654

ALKESH KUMUDCHANDRA TALATI PATEL FALIYA  HIRALAXMI COMPLEX.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB008655

DAHOD FISHING MATERIALS HANUMAN BAZARDAHOD    DAHOD  389151 DUCB008656

RIDDHI PACKAGING . .  B H.AJANTA TALKIESDAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB008657

ROYAL WOOD WORKS SERCICE STATION  INDORE ROADPRESS, DAHOD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB008658
M/S M/S  SYAMKUMAR SOHANLAL AGRAWAL . 
SYAMKUMAR SOHANLAL AGRAWAL AT PO. FATEPURA  TA. JHALOD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB008659

MOHAMMEDBHAI IBRAHIMBHAI KANCHWALA RUSTAMPURA  MULLAJIBAZARDAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB008660

SVS SEC P LTD -BSE CLIENT A/C C O.PARAS INVESTMENT  NETAJI BAZARDAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB008661

HARISHKUMAR GULABRAI MANSUKHANI SHAK MARKET  OPP.COURTDAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB008662

SHAILENDRA MADANLAL KHANDELWAL KAMALIAVAD,  PADAV.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB008663

SHREE AMBICA ZEROX & LEMINATION SARDAR CHAWK,  PADAV,DAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB008664

BHARTIYA JANTA PARTY PANDIT DINDAYAL  BHAVAN, NEAR FIREDAHOD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB008665
JAI KISHAN KAPAD STORES-PROP-TOTALDAS 
LONGMAL JETHWANI NEAR MAIN POST  OFFICE, OPP. TOWN.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB008666

BIPINCHANDRA GANPATLAL PANCHAL SONIVAD,  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB008667

DHARMESH KUMUDCHANDRA TALATI 2173, DESAIWADA,  CHELLA FALIYA,.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB008668
SHANTINATH TRADERS .PRO. SATISH OMPRAKASH 
GUPTA

AKASHDEEP APARTMENT 2 ND FLOOR  ASHIRWAD CHAWK 
GOVINDNAGAR   DAHOD  389151 DUCB008669

CITY MOBILES .PRO.NUPENDRA PRAVINKUMAR 
DOSHI CITY POINT  GANDHI CHOWK,DAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB008670



FAIYAZ ENTERPRISE . G.I.D.C.,  CHAKALIA ROAD,DAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB008671
TITHI CATERORS .PRO.SHRUTIBEN PARASKUMAR 
PARMAR GODHRA ROAD  NR.CHANDAN CHAWL.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB008672
MANN CONSTRUCTION .PRO.GAURANG 
MANESHKUMAR SHAH NEHARU SOCIETY  CHAKALIYA ROAD,DAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB008673

ARVA BURHANBHAI MAHODIA
SHIRIN APARTMENT  SHIRIN APARTMENTBURHANI SOCIETY DAHOD  
DAHOD  389151 DUCB008675

ABDUL KAIYUM ABDUL SATTAR BHABHOR ZHALOD ROAD  AT FATEHPURA,FATEHPURA  DAHOD  389151 DUCB009020

SHAH KESHRIMAL RADHAKISHAN HANUMAN BAZAR,  DAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB009021

SUNILBHAI TERSINGBHAI MEDA MOTA FALIA  KHANGELA  DAHOD  389151 DUCB009022

RAJNI KISHORKUMAR SHARMA
BEHIND RAM NAGAR,  TEACHERS COLONY,GODI ROAD,  DAHOD  
389151 DUCB009023

SOBANBHAI VICHHAYABHAI KALARA POST BHATIWAD TAL DA  GAM  BHATIWADA  DAHOD  389151 DUCB009024

LASHUBHAI CHHAGANBHAI PARMAR MAL FALIA,  SIMALIA BUZARG,T. .D.DAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB009025
SHIVSHAKTI BRICKS--PROP-RANCHHODBHAI 
DALABHAI CHAUHAN 151,LAXMI NAGAR  RALIYATI.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB009026
TARIKA DRESSES PRO.JITENDRAKUMAR 
GORDHAN DAS DESAI 641 C M.G.ROAD  641 C M.G.ROADDAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB009027

YUSUF HUSENIBHAI DARUWALA BURHANI MOHALLA,  VAHORWADGAM   BALASHINOR  388  389151 DUCB009028

NANDUBEN VARKHABHAI HATHILA  JT A/C VADI FALIU POST. KAT  GAM  KATWARAVADI FALIU  DAHOD  389151 DUCB009029

SHAKRABHAI NATHABHAI GOHIL PO.BORDI KHURD  AT.PO. BORDITA.DAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB009030

JYOTIBEN AJAYKUMAR AGRAWAL
SHAKTINAGAR SOCIETY,  MANDAVAV ROAD,OPP.SHRADDHA NAGAR  
DAHOD  389151 DUCB009032

MOHAMMAD  IDRISH SATTARBHAI SABJIFAROZ INAMDAR GALI  KASBAJUNI KACHERI  DAHOD  389151 DUCB009033

MANISH MOHANLAL DAMOR 561518 30,  SUKHDEVKAKA SOCIETYHARIJANVAS,  DAHOD  389151 DUCB009034

NIRUBEN RAKESHBHAI GARI
CHANDWANA  GARI FALIYAGARI FALIYA, CHANDWANA  DAHOD  
389151 DUCB009035

BHAVIKA BAKLULCHANDRA SHAH
E-6 SHANTA PARK  OPP JIVRAJ PARK DIWALIPUIRA ROAD  DAHOD  
389151 DUCB009036

ANJANABEN RAMESHCHANDRA KADAKIA
B 12 PURSHOTTAM NAGAR  NR PNT COLONYOPP AMIT NAGAR SAMA 
SAVLI ROAD  390  390018 DUCB009037

SHRI NATHJI JEWELLERS .  OPP.MANDIRDAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB009038

RAJENDRA SHANTILAL AGRAWAL
B 203,SHANTI NIKETAN APPT.,  GURUKUL ROAD,MEM 
NAGARAHMEDABAD  DAHOD  380052 DUCB009039

ASANDAS MOHANDAS MANGLANI
YOGESHWAR NAGAR  OPP.PASHUPATINATH SOCIETYGODI ROAD  
DAHOD  389151 DUCB009040



ABBAS ASRAFALI KANGSAWALA
AL JABIR APPRTMENT  SUJAI BAUG,GODHRA ROAD, DAHOD  DAHOD  
389151 DUCB009041

DAHOD JILLA FAIRPRISE SHOP VAGHESHWARI  NEAR GOVINDNAGAR.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB009042

PRARTHNA MANOJKUMAR DUBEY
C O.URBAN BANK HOSP.  C O.URBAN BANK HOSPITALRALIYATI,  
DAHOD  389151 DUCB009043

GOPAL SHISHPALSING THAKUR 13,NEWFIRE SHOPPING  CENTRE,DAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB009044

SNEHABEN HITESHKUMAR SHAH 4402, OPP. MULLA MITHA COMPOUND  PADAV  DAHOD  389151 DUCB009045

JYOTSNABEN VINODKUMAR BHATIYA
20 SINGAL FALIYA GODI ROAD NAKA  20  SINGAL FALIYA GODI  ROAD 
NAKADAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB009046

FEMISA MOHMADI GULAMALIWALA MOTA DARVAJA,  PAYGA,.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB009047

JASHVANT CHIMANLAL PHOOLMALI
783, OPP, DARPAN CINEMA  783, OPP, DARPAN CINEMASTATION 
ROAD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB009048

SAROJBEN RAMSWARUP SHRIMALI  (JAIN) OPP. S.T.STAND,  OPP.S.T.STAND,DAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB009049

JAGDISH SUBBABHAI BHAT [SANSI]
OPP LAXMI MILL  NEAR RAILWAY CROSSINOPP.LAXMI MILL  DAHOD  
389151 DUCB009050

LILABEN VINODBHAI MAVI BHILWADA  BHILWADATALAV FALIA  DAHOD  389151 DUCB009051

MARTIN MAHENDRAKUMAR KATARA
MISSION KAMDAR SOCIETY  MISSION KAMDAR SOCIETYJHALOD 
ROAD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB009052

LAXMAN TERSING NINAMA NEAR FAKHARI SOCIETY  BHILWADADAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB009053

MAYANK NARENDRABHAI CHAUHAN PANI GATE  DHOBIWAD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB009054

KAUSHALKUMAR MATHURALAL SHARMA
1670 B, NR RAIIWAY MAIN  HOSPITAL  1670 B, NR RAILWAY MAIN 
HOSPITALRAILWAY COLONY, PAREL  DAHOD  389151 DUCB009055

ARVIND SURPALBHAI KATARA NIM NALIYA,  MUVALIYA,NIM NALIYA,  DAHOD  389151 DUCB009056

CHIMANBHAI MANGALABHAI AMLIYAR
AT POST VAJELAV  TA. GARBADAAT POST VAJELAV   ,GARBADA  
DAHOD  389151 DUCB009057

TAHER KUTBUDDIN KARACHIWALA BURHANI MAHOLLA  NAVAPURABURHANI MOHALLA  DAHOD  389151 DUCB009058

SAFDARHUSEN AJIJBHAI AAMBAWALA
BURHANI SOCIETY,NEAR  BURHANI SOCIETYB H M.Y. HIGH SCHOOL, 
STATION ROAD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB009059

BABULAL MANILAL PANCHAL
AT. UKARDI, PO.BHATI WADA  GAM   UKARDITAL. DAHOD  DAHOD  
389151 DUCB009060

DHULA MADU MORI C O,RANGE PLANT NURS  GAM   NAVAGAM  DAHOD  389151 DUCB009061

VAGHUBHAI HARSINGBHAI BABERIYA RALIYATI TALAV FALIA  RALIYATI TALAV FALIADAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB009062

MAHESH DHULA MORI NAV GAM,  DHOLIYA DUNGAR,NAV GAM,  DAHOD  389151 DUCB009063

GOPAL SHIVLAL DAVE SAHAKAR NAGAR,  GARBADA ROADDAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB009064



MUMTAJ SALIM MANSURI .  CHAMARVASBHOIWADA  DAHOD  389151 DUCB009065

BANUBAI FAKHRUDDIN BURHANI BURHANI MANZIL 2,  NOOR BAG,GODHRA ROAD,  DAHOD  389151 DUCB009066

PUNIYABHAI RAVJIBHAI BILWAL BORWANI  NEAR P C CDAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB009067

SUNILKUMAR EMANUEL CHRISTIAN
URBAN BANK HOSPITAL  URBAN BANK HOSPITALRALIYATI 
ROAD,DAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB009068

SHYAMSUNDAR SAJJANLAL AGRAWAL ASHO PALAV SOCIETY  GOVIND NAGARDAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB009069

SHWETA SUNILKUMAR SINGH
437,SUDAIMATA, SHIDDHESHWARY SOCIETY,  NEAR ST.STHEPHEN'S 
SCHOOL,DAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB009070

LALLABHAI RAMSINGBHAI KHARADIA GALALIAWAD,  NISHAL FALIYUGALALIAWAD  DELSAR  DAHOD  389151 DUCB009071
RAVI CONSTRUCTION PROP.:- RAVINDRAKUMAR 
VINODCHANDRA SHAH

504, MARKET ROAD  OPP. TELEPHONE EXCHANGELIMKHEDA  DAHOD  
389140 DUCB009072

TASNIM KALIMBHAI GANDHI 9,SAIFEE SOCT  PRANT OFF.DAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB009073

MEHZABEEN SAIFUDDIN LIMDIWALA NR, DAWOODI BAUG  STATION ROAD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB009074

BANUBAI AKBARALI KANJETAWALA
MASJID GALI THAKKAR  MASJID GALI NR RAILWAYTHAKKAR FALIYA  
DAHOD  389151 DUCB009075

SAIFIBHAI HATIMBHAI BHADARWALA 316 1 99 MASJIDVALI GALLI  THAKKAR FALIYADAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB009076

ZUBEDABEN HATIM LIMDIWALA MASJID GALI.THAKKARF  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB009077

BACHUBHAI AMRABHAI BILWAL VILLAGE   DOKI  VIIAGE  DOKIPO.RETIA  DAHOD  389151 DUCB009078

SARYUBALA NOELKUMAR PARMAR MISION HOSPITAL  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB009079

MAHESH GAJIYABHAI DANGI
TINDURI FALIYA,MU.PO USARVAN.  TINDURI FALIYA,MU.PO 
USARVAN.DAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB009080

RAJESHKUMAR NATHILAL MISHRA
MARVADI CHAWL  NEAR DARPAN TALKIESMARVADI CHAWL ,STATION 
ROAD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB009081

GOPAL INDER BHOI GARKHAYA GALI NO 4  DAHODDAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB009082

URVASHI MEHUL PATEL 818 A KHDDA COLONEY  FREELAND GUNJ DAHOD  DAHOD  389160 DUCB009083

CHETANKUMAR HARIDAS SHAH
SRIJI KUNJ   ASHIRWAD SOCIETY SCINCE COLLEGE ROAD  DAHOD  
389151 DUCB009084

SHAILESHBHAI MANGALIYABHAI BARIYA TALAV FALIYU,  RABDAL,RABDAL,  DAHOD  389151 DUCB009085

ROHINIBEN RAJENDRASINH RATHOD 115,LAXMI NAGAR  RALIYATIDAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB009086

SHITALBEN ANUBHAI MAKWANA 341  TALAV FALIYACHHAPARI  DAHOD  389151 DUCB009087

BHARATBHAI MADIYABHAI MEDA
MOTA LOUDHA FALIA  MOTA LOUDHA FALIAAT.MUVALIA,  DAHOD  
389151 DUCB009088



HARSHA KANTILAL CHAUHAN
SUDAMA NAGAR  SUDAMA NAGARUKARDI ROAD   DAHOD  DAHOD  
389151 DUCB009089

KAMLABEN SURESHBHAI PARMAR
997, RAVALIA FALIYU  997, RAVALIA FALIYU, GARKHAYAGARBADA 
ROAD   DAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB009090

JAYESHKUMAR MADANLAL RATHOD
307,LAXMI NAGAR  307,LAXMI NAGARNEAR URBAN HOSPITAL   
DAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB009091

SENABEN PUNJABHAI KATARA
BHILWADA,OPP. RAMDWARA  NEAR GAUSHALADAHOD  DAHOD  
389151 DUCB009092

HASHUMATIBEN MITHALAL PANCHAL
AT MIRAKHEDI.,  TAL ZHALOD, AT MIRAKHEDI.,DAHOD  DAHOD  
389151 DUCB009093

GANGABEN VALABHAI RAWALA (BHARWAD) AT MANGAL MAHUDI  LIMKHEDADAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB009094

SHETH BROTHERS & CO ,
8,SHIVAJI SHOPPING C  CHAKALIA ROAD,C O.R.DAHOD  DAHOD  
389151 DUCB009095

VIRENDRAKUMAR BHARATBHAI BAMAN AT POST RANAPUR KHURD    DAHOD  389151 DUCB009096

POOJA MOBILE PROP HANUMAN BAZAR  DAHODDAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB009097

SAMIRA MOHAMADSADAT MAKRANI
1427.PASHUPATHINATH NAGAR  1427.PASHUPATHINATH NAGARGODI 
ROAD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB009098

MAYUR RASIKLAL PATEL
31,AVAKAR COMPLEX,  DARPAN TALKIES ROAD,DAHOD  DAHOD  
389151 DUCB009099

RAMESHBHAI VIRSINGBHAI DEVDHA QTR NO 1849 A  MEDICAL COLONEY  DAHOD  389151 DUCB009100

HITESHKUMAR DEVJIBHAI RATHOD
32 JIVANDEEP SOCIETY  BH ITI JHALOD ROAD DAHOD  DAHOD  
389151 DUCB009101

TAHER ZOEBBHAI RANGWALA JT A/C 4B,AL HEPTULLAH  APPT,OPP.NRF 2.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB009102

HEMANT SURESHCHANDRA AGRAWAL 1 ST GALI  CHUNAWALA COMPOUNDTHAKKAR FALIA  DAHOD  389151 DUCB009103

DAHOD TALUKA FOOTBALL ASSOCIAT C O R.  L. PANDYA HI  STATION ROAD,.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB009104

DAHOD TALUKA HOCKEY ASSOCIATIO
CO R L PANDYA HIGH SCHOOL  CO R L PANDYA HIGH SCHOOL  
DAHOD  389151 DUCB009105

SAKINABEN QUTBUDDIN KHATUMDI 2964 HUSAMI MOHALLA  PAIGADAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB009106

MOHAMMADABRAR HASMATALI PATHAN NEAR MASJID,  GODHRA ROAD,DAHOD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB009107

PAHALSING DHANSING GURKHA
C O RAMBHADUR KALUSI  NG KSHOTRIYSIRIN APPARTMENT  DAHOD  
389151 DUCB009108

NASHIR SHABBIRBHAI KAPADIA NOOR MOHALLA  UKARDI ROAD GODI ROAD DAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB009109

RANJITBHAI CHANDUBHAI SOYDA DUNGRI FALIYA  KHAREDI  DAHOD  389151 DUCB009110

SARABEN GULAMABBAS GADARWALA 302  BHURHANI MOHALLA  DAHODDAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB009111

HARIPRASAD CHIRANJILAL GARG JT OPP S.T STAND  OPP. S.T.STANDDAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB009112



RUMALBHAI VIRSINGBHAI DAMOR UKARDI ROAD  DELSAR  DAHOD  389151 DUCB009113

PATEL TOURS & TRAVELS
NR, PATEL RESTAURENT  NR, PATEL RESTAURENTGODI ROAD  
DAHOD  389151 DUCB009114

KISMAT AUTO & CYCLE TYRE STORE OPP KHATRI PAN  STATION ROAD DAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB009115

VAIBHAV GHANSHYAM AGRAWAL 7,SUBHASH MARG,  RANAPUR,DIST ZHABUA M.P  457  457993 DUCB009116

DHRUMIL TRADERS PRO.MAYUR BABULAL SHAH
4761.HANUMAN BAZAR  4731.HANUMAN BAZARDAHOD  DAHOD  
389151 DUCB009117

ARPIT PIYUSHKUMAR GANDHI JT A/C 45,BHAGYODAY SOCIETY  GOVIND NAGAR.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB009118

GOPALBHAI MADUBHAI NALVAYA KADVA KOTAR FALIA  NAGRALANAGRALA  DAHOD  389151 DUCB009119

BATUL NADIR KAPOOR
ALMUNI BALGLOWS,  OPP.BADRI PALACE,  ALMUNI BALGLOWS,GODI 
ROAD,  DAHOD  389151 DUCB009120

PINKIBEN SURESHCHANDRA KHANDELWAL
30 AGRAWAL SOCI.  MANDAV ROAD30    AGRAWAL SOCIETY  DAHOD  
389151 DUCB009121

SOMABHAI SURTANBHAI SANGADA .  GALALIYAWAD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB009122

ARPAN PIYUSHKUMAR GANDHI JT,A/C 45,BHAGYODAY SOCIETY  GOVIND NAGAR.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB009123

FEMIDA BAKIR KUSHALGADHWALA GODI ROAD,JIRUWALA C  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB009124

BACHUBHAI KALAVABHAI BILWAL USARWAN  USARWANTAL.DAHOD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB009125

ROSHAN VAGHAJI MARVADI KHAN UKARDA  GHANCHIWAD,KHAN UKARDA  DAHOD  389151 DUCB009126

NITISHA MEHULKUMAR SHAH
DESAIWAD,VACHALA FAL  GIRIKANDRA APPRT.DESAIWADA, VACHLA 
FALIA  DAHOD  389151 DUCB009127

MAMTABEN NANDKUMAR KHEMANI 5   CHAKALIYA ROAD  NR. KANYA ASHRAMDAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB009128

MUSTUFA HASANALI DALROTI 1363   NAJMI MAHOLLA  JUNA PURADAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB009129

DIPAK CHIMANLAL SOLANKI
3   10   3, NEW NARMADA COLONY  CHHANI JAKAT NAKAVADODARA  
390  390024 DUCB009130

SENIABHAI PUNJABHAI MINAMA SABRALA  MINAMA FALIYASABRALA  DAHOD  389151 DUCB009131

GOPAL MAKNABHAI BAMANIA MAL FALIA,  AT.POST NAGRALA  DAHOD  389151 DUCB009132

UMESHKUMAR CHANDRAPRAKASH SAHEWAL
MOBOLE 9998391857  SANSIWAD,GODHRA ROADNEAR STEPHAN 
SCHOOL,  DAHOD  389151 DUCB009133

NAJUBHAI BACHUBHAI PARMAR JT MOTI KHARAJ,  DAHOD..  DAHOD  389151 DUCB009134

RAKESH PRABHUDAYAL AGRAWAL 3 PRASARAN NAGAR INDOR ROAD  DAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB009135

ABDULKADIR SHEKH AHEMAD ALI CHALLAWALA
DHUDHIYAWLAL SHERI,  HUSENI 
MOHALLA,NR.BHATWADADHUDHIYAWLAL SHERI,  DAHOD  389151 DUCB009136



KANUBHAI PUNIYABHAI PANDA
TALAV FALIA  TALAV FALIA  MU POST RABDAL DAHOD  DAHOD  
389151 DUCB009137

BILKISHBEN SAIFUDDIN TUIWALA
BURHANI MANZIL 2,  BURHANI MANZIL 2, NOOR BAUG,GODHRA ROAD, 
DAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB009138

FAKARUDDEEN HUSENBHAI MOGRAWALA NOOR BAG,  NOOR BAG,GODHRA ROAD,  DAHOD  389151 DUCB009139

SAIDBHAI SATTARBHAI QURESHI 537,  JUNA VANKARAS,JUNA VANKARAS,  DAHOD  389151 DUCB009140

YOGESH HARSING MAHAVAR 923 E, JALARAM PARK  GODHRA ROAD   DAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB009141

HARSHADKUMAR PARSOTTAMDAS PANCHAL
27, AGRAWAL SOCIETY  27, AGRAWAL SOCIETYMANDAV ROAD   
DAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB009142

VIJAY BABULAL BHANSALI
13,SHITAL SOCIETY  13,SHITAL SOCIETY,MANDAVAV ROAD  DAHOD  
389151 DUCB009143

INDIRABEN BABUBHAI MISHRA 18, ANKUR SOCIETY,  GOVINDNAGAR,DAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB009144

BHARTIBEN MUKUNDBHAI MODHIA
6 418, HANUMAN BAZAR  BAHARPURA, BANDUKWADDAHOD  DAHOD  
389151 DUCB009145

KAVITABEN RAJUBHAI BHANA RALIYATI  SANSIWADRALIYATI   DAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB009147

DITABHAI JUMLABHAI GANAVA PATEL FALIA  SABRALASABRALA  DAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB009148

KESHARBEN NANJIBHAI PARMAR NEAR SERVICE STATION  GARKHAYADAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB009149

SURSING SAMJIBHAI BHURIYA DELSAR  CHAKALIYA ROADDELSAR  DAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB009150

DAMINI BIPINCHANDRA PARMAR
7,DARJI SOCIETY  7,DARJI SOCIETYMANDAV ROAD,DAHOD  DAHOD  
389151 DUCB009151

HARSINGHBHAI ABJIBHAI NINAMA
NEAR BHIL KANYA ASHRAM  PANDYA FARM ROADDAHOD  DAHOD  
389151 DUCB009152

ABDULKHAN MEHMOODKHAN PATHAN
PANCHVATI  PANCHVATI'OPP, N.K.COMPLEX  GODI ROAD  DAHOD  
389151 DUCB009153

SURESHBHAI VIJAYSINGH TALREJA BANSILAL NI GALI  BANSILAL NI GALITHAKKAR FALIA  DAHOD  389151 DUCB009154

TARABEN KISHANLAL BANODA (RAJPUT) 1 ST GALI  THAKKAR FALIASTATON ROAD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB009155

FIZZA FIROZ KANJETAWALA JUNAPURA  VATAB PRESSDAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB009156

GORDHANBHAI JADAVCHAND PORWAL PARAMA  LUNAWADAPANCHMAHAL  DAHOD  389151 DUCB009157

DEVIBEN MOHANLAL MOHINANI
AGRASHEN BHAVAN  NEAR AJANTA PLASTICGODI ROAD  DAHOD  
389151 DUCB009158

KUSUMBEN SEMULBHAI PARMAR 421, VELRBHAI NI CHAL  GODI ROADDAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB009159

MOGHJI KURIYAJI GAMOT THAKKAR FALIA  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB009160

RASHIDA AKBARBHAI KANJETAWALA VOHRA SOCIETY  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB009161



RASILABEN VIRSINHBHAI NINAMA MAMLATDAR OFFICE MAR  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB009162

URVASHI RAMNIKLAL SHAH NAVJIVAN GIRLS PR.SC  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB009163

NANDKISHORE TEJRAM KADIA JT OPP.VIJAY TALKIES,  OPP.VIJAY TALKIESDAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB009164

INDIRABEN MURLIDHAR VACHCHHANI MOTILAL'S CHAWL,  NEAR VRUNDAVAN HOTEL.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB009165

SHEETALBEN PRAVINBHAI PRAJAPATI
BAHARPURA,  BAHARPURA, PADAV ROAD,OPP.SATYANARAYAN 
MANDIR,DAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB009166

JASHVANT KESHAVLAL DESAI 95,VIR NAGAR SOCIETY  V.I.P ROADKARELIBAG  DAHOD  389001 DUCB009167

MOIZBHAI MOHAMMADHUSEN GARBADAWALA JUNA PURA  OPP DR.HATIM HOSPITALM.G.ROAD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB009168

SHAKUNTALABEN R PURANI DESAIWAD CHHELLA FAL  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB009169

KHUZEMA FAKHRUDDIN CHALLAWALA .  OPP BURHANI MASJID.BURHANI MOHALLA  DAHOD  389151 DUCB009170

DAKSHABEN BHARATKUNMAR TRIVEDI PATEL FALIA  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB009171

KRUSNA GHANSYAMDAS ATTARDE 17,CHANDAN SOCIETY  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB009172

FATESINH RAYSINH MAHAVAR NEAR KAILASH MILL  GODI ROAD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB009173

SAMEEMBIBI DAWOODBHAI SABJIFAROS VANZARWAD  VANZARWAD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB009174

URMILA NARENDRA PARIKH JT 1,NILAM SOCIETY  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB009175

PURNIMA VIBHAKAR DESAI C O,VITTHALDAS.G.KHA  DESAIWAD,KHADAYTAWAD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB009176

PRAVINBHAI VALABHAI PRAJAPATI
HOUSE NUMBER 4395 PADAV ROAD  OPP SATY NARAYAN MANDIR 
BAHAROURA DAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB009177

MOHMADSIDDIK ABDULAJIJ SHEKH 177   D,VANZARWAD,  STATION ROADDAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB009178

CHENABHAI KASNABHAI SOLANKI BEHIND SHAH TILES  GAM  VIJAGADHJESAWADA  DAHOD  389151 DUCB009179

SUNITA KANAIYALAL BHAVNANI
201,ANMOL EVANYU,  JALARAMPARK SOCIETY,GODHRA ROAD,  
DAHOD  389151 DUCB009180

MOIZBHAI KALABHAI AMBAWALA
42, VORA SOCIETY, NR. PRANT OFFICE,  STATION ROAD  DAHOD  
389151 DUCB009181

PRAKASHBHAI RATILAL KADIA
B H. GAUSHALA, DAULATGUNJ BAZAR,  B H. GAUSHALA, DAULATGUNJ 
BAZAR,DAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB009182

SOMLABHAI LALABHAI NINAMA [MINAMA] PANDA FALIYA  NR.YAMUNA MILLCHAKALIYA ROAD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB009184

GOVINDBHAI ISHWARBHAI PATEL
GODHRA ROAD  CHANDAN CHALL GODHRA ROAD DAHOD  DAHOD  
389151 DUCB009185

KHIMCHANDBHAI KAMJIBHAI BHABHOR TANSIYA  PSOT BORDIPSOT BORDI TAL DAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB009186



BRIJMOHAN BABULAL GUPTA (NIMBORIYA)
GODHRA ROAD  SIDDHESHWARI SOCIETY GODHRA ROAD DAHOD  
DAHOD  389151 DUCB009187

HARSHADRAY KANAIYALAL DESAI 44 B,KARELIBAG,  B H,AMIT COMPLEX,V.I.P.ROAD,  DAHOD  389151 DUCB009188

JENAB MANNAN KATHIRIYA
GODHRA ROAD  ALEFIYA APPARTMENT,SUJAI BAUGGODHRA ROAD, 
DAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB009189

CHAMPABEN SAJJANSINH DAMOR
NEAR GURUKRUPA SOCIETY,  DAHOD ROAD,LIMDI,TA.JHALOD.  
DAHOD  389180 DUCB009195

SAVITABEN KANUBHAI RAVAL 4155 1,RAVLIYAVAD  4155 1,RAVLIYAVADDAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB009196

RAMUBHAI LIMJIBHAI UHANIA RALIYATI KASBA  RALIYATIDAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB009197

SUMITRABEN PARMABHAI NIMACHIA
NAVI FALIYA, RANAPUR KHURD  POST.KHAREDI, TA./DISTDAHOD  
DAHOD  389151 DUCB009198

INDIRA NARESHCHANDRA LALPURWALA
4694,OPP. THAKOR HOSPITAL  HANUMAN BAZARDAHOD  DAHOD  
389151 DUCB009199

JAYSHREE KHUBCHAND LALWANI
KRUSHNA SOCIETY,OPP. NAVYUG TILES  GODI ROADDAHOD  DAHOD  
389151 DUCB009200

JUZAR FAKHRUDDIN TINWALA C O RAJ STEEL FURNI.  GAUSHALA SHOPINGCENTER  DAHOD  389151 DUCB009201

ANJALIBEN PANKAJKUMAR SHAH 9 RIDHAM RESI.  INDORE HIGHWAYDAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB009202

SOMABHAI CHENIYABHAI SANGADIA MEDA FALIA  MEDA FALIASABRALA, TAL DAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB009203

LATABEN RAMESHBHAI PITHAYA B H MEDICAL HOSPITAL  1675 B DAHODDAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB009204

MARIYA SAJJADBHAI BHATIA HAKIMI PALACE  BURHANI SOCIETYDAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB009205

SURAIYABEN PRATAPBHAI SANSI 825 E FRILENDGANJ  DAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB009206

SAKINA TAHERI VANWALA
HUSEN MANZIL  1ST FLOOR MOHAMMADI SOCIETYJHALOD ROAD  
DAHOD  389151 DUCB009207

MURTUZA JAKIYUDDIN GURIWALA 6629 BURHANI BAUG,  TAHERI HOLL NEARGODI ROA,  DAHOD  389151 DUCB009208

ABHIN (M) ANANTKUMAR DESAI 24 VRUNDAVAN SOCIETY  OPP CHIRAYU HOSPITAL  DAHOD  389151 DUCB009209

BADIABHAI ANOPBHAI CHAUHAN
MAHUDI ZOLA  MAHUDI ZOLAGALALIYA WAD ZALOD ROAD  DAHOD  
389151 DUCB009210

JOKHNABHAI DALJIBHAI MAVI JTAC NEAR GOV. POLY TEC H  USARVAN.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB009211

MAMTABEN GURUDAYAL GADRIYA 15.CHANDAN  TENAMENT  GODI ROAD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB009212

TANSING PUNABHAI GANAVA UKARDI ROAD  OPP GUJARAT BRICKSDELSAR  DAHOD  389151 DUCB009213

HARIOM MATHURAPRASAD SHARMA BANSILAL NI GALI  THAKKAR FALIA  DAHOD  389151 DUCB009214

PADMAVATI NEWS AGENCY OPP.BUS STAND  DAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB009215



RADHABEN (ANGURBALA) RAMNIVAS SONI 30,SITLAMATA ROAD,  KHACHROD,KHACHROD,  456  456224 DUCB009216

RAGINIBEN THAKORBHAI BHATIA 4563,BAHARPURA  PADAV ROADDAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB009217

HEMLATA GYANCHAND KHATWANI 43, RAMNAGR  43, RAMNAGARGODI ROAD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB009218

ABDUL HABIB YUSUFBHAI BAJARIYA 8408,  OLD COURT,OPP SWAMINARAYAN TEMPAL,  DAHOD  389151 DUCB009219

MOHAMMAD YUSUFBHAI BAJARIYA
84 07,  OLD CIVIL COURT ROAD,OPP SWAMINARYAN TEMPAL,  DAHOD  
389151 DUCB009220

MOHAMMADSAKIL YUSUFBHAI BAJARIYA
84 07,  OLD CIVIL COURT ROAD,OPP SWAMINARYAN TEMPAL,  DAHOD  
389151 DUCB009221

MOHAMMADSIDDIK YUSUFBHAI BAJARIYA
84 07,  OLD CIVIL COURT ROAD,OPP SWAMINARYAN TEMPAL,  DAHOD  
389151 DUCB009222

BHAVANA KIRITCHANDRA PUROHIT BH.JAIN MANDEER,BRAH  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB009223

RAMESHCHANDRA GOKULDAS KADAKIA
C O. BHARAT R SHAH  SHREEJI KRIPA6   SARDAR COLONY  DAHOD  
389151 DUCB009224

FARUK ISUFBHAI MANSOORI PINZARWAD  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB009225

SONAL SHIRISHKUMAR PARIKH GUJARATIWAD  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB009226

PRATAPSINH VIRABHAI NAYAK
GOKUL PARK  B H.VISHWAKARMA APPT.,GOVIND NAGAR  DAHOD  
389151 DUCB009227

AKRAMBHAI BACHUBHAI BHABHOR AT.PO. AAGAWADA  AT.PO. AAGAWADA,LIMDI  DAHOD  389151 DUCB009228

SEEMA INDRAVADAN DESAI JT DESAIWADA  VACHLA FALIYADAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB009229

LAKHAN KISHAN BHANA [SANSI] RALIYATI,  OPP.URBAN BANK HOSPITALDAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB009230

JYOTIBEN PARMANAND MANGLANI SINDI SOCIETY,  OPP.CITY GROUNDSINDHI SOCIETY  DAHOD  389151 DUCB009231

MAYABEN VRAJMOHANBHAI VYAS
DESAIWADA  RADHA KRISHNA MANDIRHARSOLAWAD  DAHOD  
389151 DUCB009232

NIRAJ NIKUNJKUMAR DESAI
202 VAISHNAVI APPARTMENT PUSTI NAGAR  DESAI WADA  DAHOD  
389151 DUCB009233

PRARTHAN TRUST .
C O.CHIRAYUL HOSPITA  CHAKALIYA ROAD,NEARDAHOD  DAHOD  
389151 DUCB009234

AKBARALI M KARIMBHAI CHALLAWA GODI ROAD  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB009235

SALONI PAVANKUMAR GOYAL
43,RIDHAM RESIDENCY  43,RIDHAM RESIDENCYINDORE HIGHWAY    
DAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB009236

SUNDARBEN KANAIYALAL JAT CHINMAY PARK,  CHINMAY PARKGODIROAD,DAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB009237

MANIBEN SURSINGBHAI BHURIYA DELSAR  CHAKALIA ROADDELSAR  DAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB009238

ISHVARBHAI SHANKARBHAI PRAJAPATI CHHATRI FALIA  MANDAVAV ROADDAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB009239



LILAVANTI ASANDAS NAGDEVANI JA/C
ABOVE KIRAN PETHOLOG  NEAR VRUDHAVAN GALISTATION ROAD  
DAHOD  389151 DUCB009240

KAMLESH JAYENDRAKUMAR VYAS 7, AMRITWADI SOCIETY  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB009241

FATEMABEN SAIFI AMBAWALA GODI ROAD,  HAKIMIYA SOCIETY,GODI ROAD,  DAHOD  389151 DUCB009242

HATIM MAHMADBHAI RANAPURWALA THAKKAR FALIA  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB009243

UTPAL SURESHCHNDRA SHETH
C O.SURESHCHANDRA SH  C O.SURESHCHANDRA SHETHSARDAR 
COLONY,   DAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB009244

GAJESING HIRJI NINAMA NR.JANTA BHATTHA,  UKARDI ROAD, DELSAR,DAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB009245

DALU RASUL DODIYAR RAILWAYSTATION,  KHAJURI  DAHOD  389151 DUCB009246

JASHVANTBHAI MAGANBHAI RATHOD
BANDA FALIA  AMLI FALIA  BANDA FALIA  AMLI FALIALIMDI  DAHOD  
389151 DUCB009247

KALUBHAI SURSING GUNDIA
RALIYATI TALAV FALIA  PANCHVADARALIYATI TALAV FALIA 
PANCHVDA  DAHOD  389151 DUCB009248

NIMISHA  [M] PRABHAT SINH RATHOD JALARAM PARK,  GODHRA ROAD,JALARAM PARK,  DAHOD  389151 DUCB009249

JITESHKUMAR BALKRUSHNA GALIAWA .  GALIYAWALA COMPLEX,PADAV ROAD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB009250

JANAKBEN NIRBHAYSINH SISODIYA  JT A/C
PURBIYAWAD,  MANDAV ROADMODHIYA SOCIETY,GOVIND NAGAR  
DAHOD  389151 DUCB009251

SAJID SAKURBHAI KUNJDA(BAGBAN) SHAKMARKET, VANZARWA  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB009252

MS KAMRUDDIN IBRAHIM & CO DUKALPURA, PADAV  DAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB009253

LALITABEN CHHAGANBHAI RATHOD A 14,PANKAJ SOCIETY  CHAKALIYA ROADDAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB009254

MANIBEN RAMANBHAI BHANA ( SANSI)
OPP. URBAN HOSPITAL SANSIWAD  RALIYATI ROADDAHOD  DAHOD  
389151 DUCB009255

RAMILABEN SHERKHAN SARANIYA NAVI VASAHAT  RALIYATIRALIYATI - DAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB009256

VALLABHDAS MATHURDAS SHAH 679,GUJARATIWAD  679,GUJARATIWADDAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB009257

JASHVANTSINH FATESINH HADA
8, JANAKPURI SOCIETY  8, JANAKPURI SOCIETYGOVIND NAGAR   
DAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB009258

ASHWAMEGH DEVELOPERS . OPP.CHIRAYU HOSPITAL  GOVINDNAGARDAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB009259

KANTABEN JAYANTIBHAI GARI BHILWAD  DAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB009260

AKASHBHAI MUKESHBHAI SANSI 6046 GIDC  GALALIYA WADDAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB009261

KANKUBEN JAGVANBHAI BILWAL SHER FALIYU  UKARDIPO.KHAREDI  DAHOD  389151 DUCB009262

RAJUBHAI SIKABHAI BHABHOR 176 VORA FALIA  CHOSALADAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB009263



KRISHANABEN RAMESHCHANDRA PANCHAL
BLOCK 1 REF BULDING  RAILWAY QUATARNEAR RAILWAY HOSPITAL  
DAHOD  389151 DUCB009264

KULSUMBIBI GANIBHAI KUNJADA
545/2 KUNJADA WAD  NEAR MANEKCHAND KUWADAHOD  DAHOD  
389151 DUCB009265

SANJAY SHANKARLAL YADAV OPP BUS STAND  OPP BUS STATIONYADAV CHALL  DAHOD  389151 DUCB009266

TRUSHAR NAVNEETLAL SHAH LAND MARK TOWER  GODHRA ROAD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB009267

RAMESHCHANDRA LALABHAI BARIYA .  65,CHAUHAN FALIYA,CHANDAVADA  DAHOD  389152 DUCB009268

REKHABEN LAKHANBHAI BHANA OPP URBAN HOSPITAL  RALIYATIDAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB009269

MADHUSINH RUMALBHAI BILWAL JT A/C AT. JALAT  SUVALI FALIYAMU.POST.JALAT  DAHOD  389151 DUCB009270

VAISHALI BHAVINKUMAR PATEL
GOKUL APPARTMENT,  201,UPARVAS BAJAR FALIYUGAM   SINGVAD  
DAHOD  389151 DUCB009271

RUKAIYA MOHASINBHAI LUKHADIYAWALA
3 JUFLOOR HEPTULLA MASKAN  KALIMI MOHALLA SUJAIBAG DAHOD  
DAHOD  389151 DUCB009272

SAKINA HANNANBHAI KHANBHAI 640,  MAIMOON NAGAR,GODHRA ROAD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB009273
ABBASI TRADING CO Prop:-ISMAIL ASGARALI 
AMABAWALA

3 GIRDGHARGUNJ  RES   345 48 BURHANI SOCIETYSTATION ROAD   
DAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB009274

ROSELINE JERESH AUER
1593 B,FREELAND GUNJ  1539 B,FREELAND GANJCHAR RASTA,  
DAHOD  389151 DUCB009275

MANGALAM TENT HOUSE MAHAVIR SHERI  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB009276

GHANSHYAMDAS PANNALAL AGRAWAL
PANCHSHIL SOCIETY  B 9, PANCHSHIL SOCIETYGAMDI ROAD POST    
JHALOD  DAHOD  389170 DUCB009277

JAYAMBE TRADERS PROP:- RANJANABEN 
AGRAWAL . OPP.BUS STAND  OPP.BUS STANDFATEPURA  DAHOD  389172 DUCB009278

MITESHKUMAR KALUBHAI HADA AZAD CHOWK  GARBADA - DAHOD  DAHOD  389155 DUCB009279

RUPESH TRADERS . 18.NEHARU MARG  ZABUA  DAHOD  389151 DUCB009280

NARAYANIBAI BIHARILAL TORKA (AGRAWAL) 17,GOVIND NAGAR,  17,GOVIND NAGAR,DAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB009281

RIDDHI-SIDDHI CONSTRUCTION . GOVIND NAGAR  DAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB009282

SALONI VIJAYBHAI KEVAD
SUKHDEVKAKA HARIJANVAS  SUKHDEVKAKA HARIJANVASCHAKALIA 
ROAD  DAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB009283

PUJAN TRADING CO , GANGARDI. TA.DOHAD  GANGARDI  DAHOD  389151 DUCB009284

SUKABHAI TAJSINGBHAI HATHILA URBAN HOSPITAL ROAD  RALIYATIDAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB009285

AMITKUMAR YOGESHBHAI JOSHI
RAMNAGAR SOCIETY  RAMNAGAR SOCIETYB H, RAGHAV HOSTEL  
DAHOD  389151 DUCB009286

AMITKUMAR GOVINDSINH MINAMA
46, AMRUT ADIVASI SOCIETY  46, AMRUT ADIVASI SOCIETYCHAKALIA 
ROAD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB009287



FATEMA KHUJEMA KHANRAHIM HAMIDI MAHOLLA,  HAMIDA MAHOLA.DAHOD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB009288

RIDDHI MARKETING . 2 ZARIN PLAZA  GODI ROAD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB009289

ASHABEN ISHVARBHAI LABANA PANCHVATIPARK,  GODI ROAD,DAHOD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB009290

PAUL NANJIBHAI BHABHOR MACHAR FALIYA  NEAR CNI CHURCHJALOD ROAD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB009291

MAHESHBHAI RATANSINH MALIWAD 149/D, RAILWAY STATION COLONY  STATION ROAD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB009292

DHARMENDRA JASHUMAL BHARWANI CHINMAY PARK  GODI ROAD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB009293

PARVATIBEN TULSIRAM MAHAVAR SIDDHESHWARI SOCIETY  GODHRA ROAD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB009294

RINKUBEN MAHENDRABHAI BHABHOR TINDORI FALIA  USARVAN  DAHOD  389151 DUCB009295

IMANUEL FILIPBHAI CHRISTIAN C O.MISHAN HOSPITAL,  MISHAN HOSPITAL,  DAHOD  389151 DUCB009296

PATEL COMMUNICATION & TRAVELLING
10,OPP.RAM BHAROSE HOTEL,STATION ROAD,  10,OPP.RAM 
BHAROSE HOTEL,STATION ROAD,DAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB009297

MARUTI ENTERPRISE OPP. VIJAY TALKIES  STATION ROAD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB009298

MULLA HASANALI G  PITOLWALA
CHUNAWALA COMPOUND  CHUNAWALA COMPOUNDTHAKKAR 
FALIYA  DAHOD  389151 DUCB009299

JIRUWALA AGRO INDUSTRIES BEHIND I T I  ZALOD ROAD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB009300

BHARATKUMAR VALLABHDAS NAYAK 344 A,FREELAND GANJ  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB009302

MANABEN MANSURBHAI CYCLEWALA
C O BHABHRAWALAHOME  MOHAMADI MANZIL,HAKIMI 
SOCI.,GODIROAD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB009302

DHAVAL STORES .PRO.UMA RAJESH VADHERA
MARUTI APPARTMENT SHOP NO 1  NR.VIMAL SOCIETY  DAHOD  
389151 DUCB009303

ROSANALI ROSANALI  ABDEALI KAYDAWALA . 
ABDEALI KAYDAWALA

PO. RANDHIKPURE  TA.LIMKHEDA, DAHOD.SAIFEEMOHALLA, DAHOD  
DAHOD  389151 DUCB009304

AJANTA ENTERPRISE . DELSAR  DAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB009305

VARDHMAN FINANCIAL SERVICES .  NETAJI BAZARDAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB009306

RASHIDA TAHERBHAI SHIKARI
202,MOHAMADI MANZIL,  202,MOHAMADI MANZIL,NOOR 
BAUGGODHRA ROAD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB009307

SHREYA PRADHAUMAN SHAH 1172,SHRI NIVAS,  1172,SHRI NIVAS,MAHAVIR SHERI,  DAHOD  389151 DUCB009308

KIRAN BARDAN TRADERS 4389,BANDUKWAD  DAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB009309

JAYABEN DHULABHAI MALI DAULATGUNJ BAZAR  BAZARMALI FALIA NO.2  DAHOD  389151 DUCB009310

KANTABEN NANUSINGH RATHOD GAMTAL JALAT  GAMTAL JALAT  DAHOD  389151 DUCB009311



VANLATABEN LAXMANBHAI SOLANKI
1190,KUMBARWADA  NEAR JAIN MANDIRLIMDI TALUKO :- DAHOD  
DAHOD  389180 DUCB009312

SUNNY FARM HOUSE HOLI FALIA  ROZAMTA.DAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB009313

SAFDAR SAIFUDDIN DHILAWALA 3552,BURHANI MOHALLA  DAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB009314

DAHOD DIESELS . GARBADA ROAD,  DAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB009315

PANCHSHIL CABLE PH.NO. 41358  BANDUKWADADAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB009316

MANGALBHAI VIRSINGHBHAI BHAGORA TALAV FALIYU RABDAL   AT PO RABDAL DAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB009317

Z.I. CONSTRUCTION
LUCKY MANSION,  B H.HUSAMI MASJID, PAYGA,DAHOD  DAHOD  
389151 DUCB009318

SHAILESHBHAI SOMABHAI PASAYA 144, PASAYA FALIYU  GALALIAWADDAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB009319

REKHABEN DILIPBHAI BHURIA NANI LUNDA FALIYU  MUVALIAMUVALIA - DAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB009320

KAMLABEN KAILASH SANSI DARPAN ROAD  DARPAN ROADSTATION ROAD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB009322

SONALBEN RAJESHBHAI MAVI PANDA FALIA  GALALIAWAD, DELSAR  DAHOD  389151 DUCB009323

SAVITABEN RAJUBHAI GANAVA CORNER OF URBAN BANK  STATION ROAD ,.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB009324

JENETBEN RAKESHBHAI KHAPED
RAILWAY COLONY,KWATERS NO.1749 C,  RAILWAY 
COLONY,KWATERS NO.1749 CDAHOD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB009326

PRAKASHBHAI SHANTILAL SANGADA
NEW CHRISTIAN SOCIETY  GODI ROAD,NR,MAHAVIR NAGAR 
SOCIETY,  DAHOD  389151 DUCB009327

CHANDRAKANT GORDANDAS DESAI KALYAN SOCIETY  .  DAHOD  389151 DUCB009328

NISRIN HASANJIBHAI KANJETAWALA B 5,HEPTULLA APPTT.OPP NAVJIVAN MILL    DAHOD  389151 DUCB009329

TANSING CHIMANBHAI MAVI MAKVANA FALIA  GALALIYAWADDAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB009330

KAMILABEN MUKESHBHAI NINAMA
56 1,NINAMA FALIYU,  VANDARIYA56 1,NINAMA FALIYU,  DAHOD  
389151 DUCB009331

YASMIN MURTUJA BORKIWALA NOOR BAG   NOOR BAG GODHRA ROAD   DAHOD  389151 DUCB009332

SHIVDUTT SABURBHAI PITHAYA 1570/A, FILTER SIDE  FREELAND GUNJDAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB009334

ARVINDABEN MAJBUTSINH RAJPUT
RAJPUT FALIYU AT.NAGRALA,  RAJPUT FALIYUNAGRALA   DAHOD  
DAHOD  389151 DUCB009335

SHIVAM TRADERS . 1, AGRAWAL SOCITY,  DAHOD.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB009336

HIRALBEN UDESING RATHOD ( M ) J/AC. GAM  NIMACH  GAM  NIMACHPO.JHABUA  DAHOD  389151 DUCB009337

MEHUL SUBHASH SHARMA OPP, NOOR BUNGLOW  DELSAR  DAHOD  389151 DUCB009338



MANABEN KUTBUDDIN PATRAWALA 32, BURHANI SOCIETY  STATION ROAD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB009339

GOVINDBHAI KANABHAI BHARWAD 5741/9, BHARWADVAS  GODHRA ROAD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB009340

SONI ORTHOPEDIC HOSPITAL TRUST B H MUKTI FOJ  NEAR NAVJIVAN MILL ROAD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB009341

SADIKALI ABBASBHAI RALIATIWALA
OPP.YADGAR CHOWK,  VANZARWAD FAKHRI MANZILOPP.YADGAR 
CHOWK,  DAHOD  389151 DUCB009342

GITABEN RAMESHCHANDRA DESAI SHREENATH APP.  DESAIWADADAHDO  DAHOD  389151 DUCB009343

MAGANBHAI PREMCHANDBHAI MALI 5160  SONIWAD DAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB009344

UTSAVKUMAR JAYESHKUMAR DESAI GOVINDNAGAR  GOVINDNAGARDAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB009345

SULOCHNABEN NATVARLAL GANDHI 3 SHYAM'  BHAGYODAY SOCIETY,.  DAHOD  389151 DUCB009346

KALSINGHBHAI HADYABHAI BILWAL VILLAGE.DUNGRA  PO.RATIYATA.DIST. DAHOD  DAHOD  389151 DUCB009347

BHARATBHAI UDESINH HATHILA
MAHENDI FALIYA  AT.PO.NANI RANAPUR BUZARGMAHENDI FALIYA  
DAHOD  389151 DUCB009348

SHANTABEN VIDYADHAR MISHRA
SHANTI BHAVAN NR SHAHID BHAVAN   GODHRA ROAD DAHOD  
DAHOD  389151 DUCB009349

TASNIM MANNANBHAI TINWALA
ALEFIYA COLONY ALEFIYA COLONYBURHANI BAG   GODI ROAD 
DAHOD-389151 DUCB009350

MALSING KACHARABHAI NINAMA NISHAL FALIYA, MU.PO KHAROD.NISHAL FALIYA DAHOD-389151 DUCB009351

BADIA SURSINH MANDORIA KHANGELA MOTA FALIYAKHANGELA DAHOD-389151 DUCB009352

KHIMCHAND DINKA KHARADI KHAKHARIA FALIYU AT PO.JALATTA.DAHOD DAHOD-389151 DUCB009353

MUBINABAI MANSUR DHILAWALA AL MOHSIN APP,UKARDI ROAD DAHOD  DAHOD-389151 DUCB009354

LAVINDRASINH MADHUSINH KHASAVAT AMBIKA NAGAR, GODI ROAD,DAHOD. DAHOD-389151 DUCB009355

SANDEEPBHAI VINODBHAI KUVADE 4866, PATEL FALIA, PURBIAWADDAHOD DAHOD-389151 DUCB009356

KALABEN KARANBHAI DAMOR SANSIWAD,OPP. URBAN HOSPITAL RALIYATIDAHDO DAHOD-389151 DUCB009357

DEVUBHAI CHENIYABHAI BARIA
SHANTI NAGAR BEHIND URBAN HOSPITAL,RALIYATI   DAHOD DAHOD-
389151 DUCB009358

MIHIRKUMAR SURESHBHAI LUHAR 149, UKARDI GAMTAL DAHOD-389151 DUCB009359

ZAIBUNNISHA IRSHADAHMAD PATHAN KASBA, PINJARWAD,. DAHOD-389151 DUCB009360

MAHMADPARVAZ ABUBHAI MAMAN HOORVILA THAKKAR FALIYA. DAHOD-389151 DUCB009361

RAKESH VARSINGH OHANIYA TALAV FALIYA, BHILWADA,TALAV FALIYA, DAHOD-389151 DUCB009362



CHANDUBEN BADESING(BADESINH) DEVDHA
457 SARPANCH FALIYU AT.PO.LIMDABRATA.DIST. DAHOD DAHOD-
389151 DUCB009363

ABBASBHAI MITHABHAI & SONS PRO.NAJMUDDIN 
ABBASBHAI SADLIWALA

THAKKAR FALIA, NEAR YOUNGER  & CO. THAKKAR FALIA,ZALOD 
ROAD DAHOD-389151 DUCB009364

RAJESHKUMAR MITHAILAL VERMA MARWADI CHAL NEAR DARPAN. DAHOD-389151 DUCB009365

RAKESH MANUBHAI KISORI PATEL FALIYU CHHAPRICHHAPRI DAHOD-389151 DUCB009366

DILIPSINH FATESINH BAMANIA 204 BAMANIA FALIA KHAJURIA AMBALI DAHOD-389152 DUCB009367

VINU VINODCHANDRA BHANDARI 27 NEHRU SOCIETY CHAKALIA ROAD DAHOD DAHOD-389151 DUCB009368

RAJNIKANT NARANDAS SHAH
GANGARDI TALUKA DAHO C O NATHJIBHAI B PARGANGARDI,TALUKA 
DAHOD DAHOD-389151 DUCB009369

HANSHADEEP DHARMAPAL JAIN C O.MAHESH BHANDARI, ASHIRWAD SOCIETY,. DAHOD-389151 DUCB009370

PREMILABEN RASULBHAI BHABHOR TALAV FALIYU TALAV FALIYUPOST     HIMALA   DAHOD DAHOD-389151 DUCB009371

MANOJBHAI SOMCHAND PARMAR NANA DABGARWAD B H OLD CIVIL COURT DAHOD-389151 DUCB009372

BASANTIBEN MANILAL SISODIYA
OPP. URBAN HOSPITAL OPP. URBAN HOSPITALRALIYATI   DAHOD 
DAHOD-389151 DUCB009373

CHAMPAKSINH CHANDANSINH PUWAR
BLOCK 12 2,ROOM NO 11, BLOCK B 2,ROOM NO 11,SARKARI 
VASAHAT,DAHOD DAHOD-389151 DUCB009374

RAMESHBHAI BABUBHAI PITHAYA GOMAT FALIA GOMAT FALIAUSARVAN DAHOD-389151 DUCB009375

VINODBHAI HADIYABHAI PARMAR PARMAR FALIYU PARMAR FALIYUVANDARIA DAHOD-389151 DUCB009376

BURHAN JAINUDDIN RANIWALA JTAC 38,FAKHRI SOC . DAHOD-389151 DUCB009377

SAKINA ABIDBHAI DHILAWALA
3530 2,BURHANI MOHAL 3530 2.BURHANI MOHALADAHOD DAHOD-
389151 DUCB009378

DHULABHAI MANSINGHBHAI PATEL .  ROZ
ROZ FALIA AT  RACHHARDA    ROZ FALIYAPOST HIMALA DAHOD-
389151 DUCB009379

NIRMALABEN NANDKISHOR MAHAVAR MARWADI COLONY, B H.BUS STAND,. DAHOD-389151 DUCB009380

SIRAJ AHEMADBHAI MAFAT MASJID GALI MASJID GALIGODI ROAD DAHOD-389151 DUCB009381

MUKESH VIRSINGBHAI RATHOD HINDUDHARAMSHALA STAFF QARTERSS T ROAD DAHOD-389151 DUCB009382

RAMESHBHAI PIDIYABHAI KATARA
AMBA FALIA, TAN RASTA VANDARIA AMBA FALIA, TAN RASTA 
VANDARIAPAREL, DAHOD DAHOD-389151 DUCB009383

DAXABEN RAMESHBHAI PANCHAL GAMTAL, AT  CHOSLAGAMTAL, CHOSALA, DAHOD DAHOD-389151 DUCB009384

JYOTIKA SHALBHADRA SARAIYA MAHAVIR SERI . DAHOD-389151 DUCB009385

SARABEN SIRAJBHAI BHURAKA BURHANI MOHALLA, MEMUN MANZILSAIFI MAHOLLA DAHOD-389151 DUCB009386



KAMLIBEN MAKNABHAI BHURIA
NISHAL FALIA NANIKHARAJ NISHAL FALIA NANIKHARAJNANIKHARAJ 
POST MOTI KHARAJ DAHOD-389151 DUCB009387

ANIL AMARSING MOHANIYA NAVJIVAN MILL ROAD BHILWADA DAHOD-389151 DUCB009388

YUNUS MUSTUFA BAJARIA BEHIND CIVIL COURT BEHIND CIVIL COURTDAHOD DAHOD-389151 DUCB009410

ARUNA TRADERS CHETNA SOCIETY GOVIND NAGARDAHOD DAHOD-389151 DUCB009411

VESTI TERSING BARIA . . B H.SCIENCE COLLEGE TINDURI FALIAUSARVAN DAHOD-389151 DUCB009412

RAMESHBHAI VESTABHAI MAVI NISHAL FALIA CHHAPRI DAHOD-389151 DUCB009413

HIRABHAI VAJABHAI GARASIYA 350 HAKIMI SOCIETY NEAR MISHAN HOSPITAL DAHOD-389151 DUCB009414

MURTUZA SHABBIRBHAI JIRUWALA BURHANI SOC., . DAHOD-389151 DUCB009415

BALKISHAN RAMNATH JHA C O.HOTEL RAMA, RAILWAY R.E.BLOCK.3,. DAHOD-389151 DUCB009416

LEELABEN MAHESHBHAI HATHILA JT A/C NR.LAXMI MILL, CHAKLIYA ROAD,. DAHOD-389151 DUCB009417

V CARE MEDICOS SHOP NO 4 SWARUP COMPLEX DARPAN ROADDAHOD DAHOD-389151 DUCB009418

CHANDRAKANT RAMANLAL MODHIA BAHARPURA. BAHARPURA DAHOD-389151 DUCB009419

BHARATBHAI BABLABHAI PITHAYA
HARIJANWAS,CHAKLIYA ROAD, DAHODHARIJANWAS,CHAKLIYA 
ROAD, DAHOD-389151 DUCB009420

ANIL RAMESHCHANDRA NINAMA
HAJARIYA FALIYA, MUVALIYA FARM,GODHRA ROAD  HAJARIYA FALIYA 
DAHOD-389151 DUCB009421

BHARATSINH DALSINH RATHOD DHAMRADA, DHAMARDA, DAHOD-389151 DUCB009422

MALA MANSINGH NINAMA JT A/C
DUNGRI FALIYU AT.PO.USARWANDUNGRI FALIYU TA DIS.DAHOD 
DAHOD-389151 DUCB009423

KASMABEN VASNTBHAI AMLIYAR MALI FALIYU, USARVAN, DAHOD-389151 DUCB009424

GANGABEN KHUSHILAL  MAHAVAR DHOBHI GHAT FREELAND GUNJ DAHOD DAHOD-389160 DUCB009425

AJABBEN MANNAN SATHALIYA 145 NAVRANG SOCIETY GODHRA ROAD DAHOD DAHOD-389151 DUCB009426

SUMANBEN AMARSING SANGADA KAILASH MILL ROAD KAILASH MILL ROADGODI ROAD DAHOD-389151 DUCB009427

NIRALKUMAR KISHORKUMAR SHAH
SHREE HARIRAY MAHAPRABHUJI SOC SHREE HARIRAY 
MAHAPRABHUJI SOCGODHRA ROAD   DAHODQ DAHOD-389151 DUCB009428

RAMANBHAI SADIYABHAI KATIJA KATIJA FALIYU DUNGARPURDAHOD DAHOD-389151 DUCB009429

KAMALSING KHUMANSING SHER BAJAR FALIYU POST    CHANDWANADAHOD DAHOD-389151 DUCB009430

SIMABEN BABUBHAI BAMANIYA NISHAL FALIYA, NISHAL FALIYA,MU.PO DELSAR. DAHOD-389151 DUCB009432



BABULAL SHIVLAL BAMANIA NEAR GUJRAT BRICKS, DELSAR,. DAHOD-389151 DUCB009433

SHEFALI ROJISBHAI CHRISTIAN B H.MISSION HOSPITAL AMBIKANAGAR,GODHI ROAD DAHOD-389151 DUCB009434

SAMBHAVKUMAR RASIKLAL BHATIA
4948,PURABIAWAD,HANUMANBAZAR 
4948,PURABIAWAD,HANUMANBAZARDAHOD DAHOD-389151 DUCB009436

HIREN VIJAYBHAI DEVDA 5056 DABGARWAD  DAHOD-389151 DUCB009437

LADUBEN UKARBHAI TAMBOLIYA ABHLOD MU.PO.ABHLODGARBADA, DAHOD-389151 DUCB009438

SENABHAI MAKNABHAI PARMAR . NIJANAND'SHAKAR NAGARDAHOD DAHOD-389151 DUCB009439

NEETADEVI LAKHIRAM LALWANI
JANAKPURI SOCIETY, BEHIND GOVIND NAGAR,JANAKPURI SOCIETY, 
DAHOD-389151 DUCB009440

SAIFEE ESUFALI LATIF JT AC
DUKALPURA PADAV EVER GREEN APPT.UCHANIYA WALA ROAD 
DAHOD-389151 DUCB009441

BIPINCHANDRA BADAMILAL MEHTA 3   DHALA BAZAR SANTRAMPURSANTRAMPUR DAHOD-389260 DUCB009442

AARIF SALAMBHAI DALAL MOTA GHANCHIWAD, DAHOD.. DAHOD-389151 DUCB009443

KAILASHCHANDRA CHIMANLAL KATARA
VANSFODIYA SOCIETY, STATION ROAD,VANSFODIYA SOCIETY, 
DAHOD-389151 DUCB009444

SEEMABEN DHARMESHKUMAR PANCHAL 40,SRINAGAR SOCIETY, GOVIND NAGAR,DAHOD. DAHOD-389151 DUCB009445

KAIZARBHAI TAIYABALI MOTA 8071 47 SUJAI BAUG GODHRA ROAD DAHOD DAHOD-389151 DUCB009446

VINI PREMKUMAR VARSHNEY
2/503 T R QUARTERS VISHNUPURI RAMGHAT ROAD,ALIGARH DAHOD-
389151 DUCB009447

MIRABEN PANGLABHAI DAMOR
TALAV FALIA, TALAV FALIA,RABDAL,GODHRA ROAD,DAHOD DAHOD-
389151 DUCB009448

SHUBODH VISHAVNATHPARSAD CHORASIYA HOTEL RRUNDAVAN STATION ROAD DAHOD-389151 DUCB009449

DINESH BIJIYABHAI BARIYA USARVAN . DAHOD-389151 DUCB009450

SUKHABHAI DITABHAI NINAMA JT A/C CHHAPRI, . DAHOD-389151 DUCB009451

YOGESHKUMAR RAMESHCHANDRA LABANA URBAN HOSPITAL CAMPUS RALIYATIDAHOD DAHOD-389151 DUCB009452

MUKESHBHAI GOPALBHAI JATVA 74A JATVA FALIYU CHANDWANA DAHOD-389151 DUCB009453

JYOTIBEN VALJIBHAI VANKAR
KRUSHNAKUNJ SOCIETY KRUSHNAKUNJ SOCIETYGODI ROAD DAHOD-
389151 DUCB009454

RAMESHBHAI SHANUBHAI BAMANYA 149 PASAYA FALIYA NAGARALA  2DAHOD DAHOD-389151 DUCB009455

YASH TEKCHAND PORWAL SURYA CORNER STATION ROAD DAHOD-389151 DUCB009456

AKBARBHAI HUSENBAKSH SHAIKH MAHUDIZOLA KASBA DAHOD-389151 DUCB009457



KESARSING PAHALSING GURKHA DESAIWADA AKHADA. DAHOD-389151 DUCB009458

RAMABHAI CHUNILAL PRAJAPATI BORZAD,TAL.ZABUA GAM   BORZAD DAHOD-389151 DUCB009459

JAYSINGBHAI KALABHAI MAL RALIYATI AMBA FALIYARALIYATI DAHOD-389151 DUCB009460

RAKESHKUMAR ABHESINHBHAI MACHHAR SHRI SHABRI KANYA ASHRAM,ZALOD. DAHOD-389151 DUCB009461

SADHNABEN JAGDISHCHANDRA SONI M.G.ROAD, DAHOD.. DAHOD-389151 DUCB009462

HARISH SHANTILAL KOLI
RANIYAR SARKARI TA..ZALODRANIYAR SARKARI   TA. ZALOD DAHOD-
389151 DUCB009463

PUNJABHAI PARTHIBHAI PARMAR BHURA FALIYA, NAVAGAM NAVAGAM DAHOD-389151 DUCB009464

SALIM MOHMADSAFI JADA MALEK AREA DESAIWADA DAHOD-389151 DUCB009465

MAYURKUMAR BALKRUSHNA CHUGGA 26 B JYOTI SOCIETY GODHRA ROAD DAHOD DAHOD-389151 DUCB009466

DALKIBEN RAMSINGBHAI KATARA SARSA TALAI FALIYU GALALIAWAD   DAHOD DAHOD-389151 DUCB009467

SAMABEN SURMALBHAI BHABHOR BHABHOR FALIYU, SARSA TALAI GALALIAWAD DAHOD-389151 DUCB009468

AKSHAR DEVLOPERS 22,AZD SHOPPING CENTER STATION ROADDAHOD DAHOD-389 DUCB009469

GAURIBEN MAHESHBHAI YADAV OPP, S.T.STAND,YADAV CHAWL, DAHOD DAHOD-389151 DUCB009470

DINESHKUMAR HIMABHAI GANAVA 881, KALIYA FALIA GARBADA DAHOD-389151 DUCB009471

ANILBHAI GIRISHBHAI MAKVANA TALAV FALIYU CHHAPRI DAHOD-389151 DUCB009472

KASIM ALIHUSEN PANWALA SAIFEE MOHALLA KADIAWAD DAHOD-389151 DUCB009473

NAFISHABEN MOIZBHAI KATHIRIYA AKBER MANZIL  NR AMRUTWADI BURHANI SOCIETY DAHOD-389151 DUCB009474

NASIMA HASNAIN BOOTWALA
NAFIS CHAMBERS, 946 2BORIALAWALA BUILDINGJUNAPURA 
BHTWADA VANJARWAD DAHOD-389151 DUCB009475

CHHAGANBHAI RAMSINGBHAI BHURIYA DEV FALIU, DELSAR. DAHOD-389151 DUCB009476

RAMNAVAL PURNAMASI SHAHANI JT A/C 194 C CITE, PAREL. DAHOD-389151 DUCB009477

ROSHANKUMAR ABHESINHBHAI MACHHAR SHRI SHABRI KANYA ASHRAM,ZALOD. DAHOD-389151 DUCB009478

PRANSHU HARISHCHANDRA SHAH
UTTAM VASTRALAYA, 50,CHANDRASHEKHERAZAD MARG, DAHOD-
389151 DUCB009479

MOTILAL NATHUJI PANCHAL JT A/C NEW COLONY DUNGERPURDUNGARPUR, 342-342006 DUCB009480

NISHABEN TEJASKUMAR KADIA SAHKAR NAGAR GARBADA ROADSAHKAR NAGAR DAHOD-38915 DUCB009481



JENAB ISMAIL PIPALIYAWALA
TAHERI APPARTMENT SUJAI BAGH GODHRA ROADSUJAI BAGH 
GODHRA ROAD DAHOD DAHOD-389151 DUCB009482

ASGAR ALIHUSEN NAYA HATIMI BAUG GODHRA ROAD DAHOD-389151 DUCB009483

LUCKY PRAKASHBHAI TOPIWALA 20 CHETNA SOCIETY GOVIND NAGARQ DAHOD-389151 DUCB009484

SHRUJALKUMAR SURESHCHANDRA SHAH
97 VRUNDAVAN NAGAR 1 BAMROLI ROAD GODHRA 389001 GODHRA-
389001 DUCB009491

VINIT MAHIPALJI MEHTA DAULATGANJ BAZAR GAUSHALA. DAHOD-389151 DUCB009492

JABBARBHAI SATTARBHAI PATEL
OPP.CIVIL COURT OPP. CIVIL COURTBHILWADA  DAHOD DAHOD-
389151 DUCB009493

VITHHALDAS CHHAGANLAL PARMAR
SHAKTINAGAR SOCIETY,GOVINDNAGAR SHAKTINAGAR 
SOCIETY,GOVINDNAGARMANDAVAV ROAD   DAHOD DAHOD-389151 DUCB009494

VESABEN RAMANBHAI DEVDHA LALA FALIYU,UNCHWANIA, TA./DIST.DAHOD. DAHOD-389154 DUCB009495

LAXMIBEN CHIMANLAL SOLANKI 1411 E, PAREL 1411 E, PARELFREELANDGANJ DAHOD-389160 DUCB009496

MANOJBHAI DITABHAI SANGADIA 717 MARWADI CHAWL DAHOD DAHOD-389151 DUCB009497

SUKHDEVPRASAD GANGARAM PATHAK
4 MADHUR PARK  NR. SANT MARY SCHOOL GODI ROAD DAHOD-
389151 DUCB009498

SHANKARLAL RATANLAL YADAV OPP. BUS STAND OPP.BAS STANDYADAV CHWAL DAHOD-389151 DUCB009499

LAXMINARAYAN BHOLANATH MAHAVAR BH.BUS STAND, MARWADI CHAWL,BH.BUS STAND, DAHOD-389151 DUCB009500

AKBARBHAI ISHUFALI KANJETAWALA THAKKAR FALIA, MASJID GALITHAKKAR FALIA DAHOD-389151 DUCB009501

SALMA KHURSHIDBHAI ANASWALA
OPP AL HUSAIN APARTM OPP AL HUSAIN APARTMTHAKKAR FALIA 
DAHOD-389151 DUCB009502

IBRAHIM GULAMHUSAIN KOTHARIJT DAWOODI BAG THAKKAR FALIA. DAHOD-389151 DUCB009503

GANIAKRUDDIN MUSTAKIM PATHAN
VILAR BAI NI CHAWAL VILAR BAI NI CHAWALGODI ROAD DAHOD-
389151 DUCB009504

ANILKUMAR SITARAM SHRIVASTAV
RAMKRISHNA BHAVAN NARSINH COLONY,GODHRA ROAD, DAHOD-
389151 DUCB009505

YASHODABEN CHUNNILAL SAINY  (FULMALI
NR.DARPAN CINEMA, NR.DR.MODI'S HOS,NR. DARPAN CINEMA 
DAHOD-389151 DUCB009506

OPTIC PALACE M.G.ROAD, DAHOD.. DAHOD-389151 DUCB009507

FAKHRUDDIN ALIHUSEN KAPADIYA(LIMDIWALA) NAVA BAZAR LIMDINAVABAZAR DAHOD-389180 DUCB009508

MAHENDRA KANAIYALAL SHAH 10 363, GUJRATIWAD M.G.ROADDAHOD DAHOD-389151 DUCB009509

RAMESHCHANDRA BHAGVANDAS SHAH STATIION ROAD . DAHOD-389151 DUCB009510

ANILKUMAR KANTILAL SHAH DAULATGUNJ BAZAR . DAHOD-389151 DUCB009511



SANTOSH BRAJKUMAR SHRIVASTAV
48,NARSINH COLONY 48,NARSINH COLONYGODHRA ROAD, 
FREELAND GUNJ DAHOD-389151 DUCB009512

NANURAM RAMSEVAK BRAHMAN STATION ROAD VANZARWAD. DAHOD-389151 DUCB009513

DHULA RAMA BHARVAD
BHARWAD CHAWL, BHARWAD CHAWL,GODHRA ROAD, DAHOD-
389151 DUCB009514

YOUSUFI MOHSINBHAI JINIA
KATHIRIA BAZAR TAYABI SOCIETY,NR,NAVJIVAN MILL NO.2STATION 
ROAD, DAHOD-389151 DUCB009515

NARMADABEN OCCHAVLAL MODHIA 5006, VALLABH NIVASH GANDHI CHOKE,. DAHOD-389151 DUCB009516

HUSAIN HATIMBHAI MALEK
SAIFEE MAHOLLA OPP.CHUNAWALA COMPOUNDNEAR BADSHAH 
GALI,THAKKAR FALIYA DAHOD-389151 DUCB009517

SAKINABAI HASANBHAI BEKHUSHI
BURHANI MOHALLA, 3549,BURHANI MOHALLACHALLAWALA SERI 
NAVAPURA DAHOD-389151 DUCB009518

MITHALAL RAMANLAL 
KUNDANPURWALA[LALPURWALA]

1137,SAHAKAR NAGAR, GARBADA ROAD1137,SAHAKAR NAGAR, 
DAHOD-389151 DUCB009519

YASHVANTIBEN SHANTILAL NINAMA
MAHAVIR JAIN SOCIETY PASHPATINATH NAGAR,GODI ROAD, DAHOD-
389151 DUCB009520

DINESH JAMBU BAMAN
RACHHARDA  GAMTAL PO. HIMALARACHHARDA  GAMTAL DAHOD-
389151 DUCB009521

SUNDARBEN GORDHANDAS DESAI DESAIWAD, CHHELA FALIADESAIWAD, DAHOD-389151 DUCB009522

ANAMIKA NARESHKUMAR SAHITYANI  TJ A/C
3,VIJAY BHAVAN, SINDHI SOCIETY,3,VIJAY BHAVAN,OPP CITY 
GROUND DAHOD-389151 DUCB009523

KHADIJA AKILBHAI MALEK JT A/C
OPP.CHUNAWALA COMP., OPP.CHUNAWALA COMPOUNDNEAR 
BADSHAH GALI,THAKKAR FALIYA DAHOD-389151 DUCB009524

URMILABEN LALITBHAI PARMAR TALAV FALIYU,VAJELAV TAL.GARBADA,DIST.DAHOD DAHOD-389151 DUCB009525
SHREE MODH CHATURVADY BRAHMAN GNATI 
PANCH C O.JAYENDRA.P.DIXIT PURBIAWAD DAHOD-389151 DUCB009526

THAVRABHAI BHAVSINH BABERIA
HAZARIYA,MUVALIYA, MUVALIYA FARM,GODHRA ROAD,DAHOD. 
DAHOD-389151 DUCB009527

RAJUBHAI CHINIYABHAI BHABHOR 251 BHARWAD FALIYA RABDAL GODHA ROAD DAHOD  DAHOD-389151 DUCB009528

GORDHANDAS RANCHODDAS LALPURWALA
5157, GAUSHALA, NR, POLICE CHOKI ANAJ MARKET ROAD, DAHOD 
DAHOD-389151 DUCB009529


